
S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate
1 516516 2300977 Saleha Gul Shahzad Gul Open Merit 9.836364 38.43636 46.8335 95.1062273
2 509452 1100754 Fatima Rehman Aziz Ur Rehman Malik Open Merit 9.781818 37.27273 47.7835 94.8380455
3 506669 3900378 Maryam Shamraiz Muhammad Shamraiz Open Merit 9.854545 37.92727 46.8335 94.6153182
4 507932 1100626 Maryam Khan Raja Irfan Azhar Open Merit 9.772727 38.25455 46.5165 94.5437727
5 527144 1102053 Zahra Fatima Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.845455 37.20000 46.5165 93.5619545
6 504771 2302967 Zulqarnain Haider Azhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.381818 37.20000 46.8335 93.4153182
7 503549 2900255 Fatima Tuz Zohra Junaid Ullah Ahmad Open Merit 9.790909 37.93333 45.5665 93.2907424
8 509271 2303061 Muhammad Khurram Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 38.32727 45.2500 93.2318182
9 527659 4101641 Zeeshan Sifat Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.472727 37.81818 45.8835 93.1744091

10 516754 2700293 Aleezay Waseem Waseem Ashraf Open Merit 9.727273 37.56364 45.8835 93.1744091
11 512973 1101045 Fatima Shaheen Shaheen Mehmood Mirza Open Merit 9.490909 38.10909 45.5665 93.1665000
12 501552 3300015 Aqsa Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.272727 37.96364 45.8835 93.1198636
13 514502 1101162 Areesha Noor Anjum Nazeer Open Merit 9.618182 37.30000 46.2000 93.1181818
14 500920 1500008 Zainab Imtiaz Gill Imtiaz Zafar Gill Open Merit 9.590909 37.89091 45.5665 93.0483182
15 530424 2301630 Noor Ul Iman M. Shahzad Javed Open Merit 9.636364 37.81818 45.5665 93.0210455
16 521704 4100424 Maryam Binte Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.781818 37.33333 45.8835 92.9986515
17 519434 2905119 Muhammad Awais Noor Muhammad Asif Sultan Open Merit 9.690909 38.36667 44.9335 92.9910758
18 501229 1100094 Laiba Akhtar Hassan Akhtar Open Merit 9.900000 37.20000 45.8835 92.9835000
19 518665 1101441 Rida E Noor Muhammad Hafeez Khan Open Merit 9.609091 38.10909 45.2500 92.9681818
20 521227 1501152 Zaviyar Ahmed Asim Saleem Open Merit 9.809091 38.53333 44.6165 92.9589242
21 508649 1100686 Eisha Noor Abdul Majeed Open Merit 9.854545 37.81818 45.2500 92.9227273
22 503830 1104012 Murtajiz Hassan Raza Muslim Raza Open Merit 9.363636 37.63636 45.8835 92.8835000
23 524325 2301370 Alina Zafar Zafar Iqbal Khan Open Merit 9.636364 37.63636 45.5665 92.8392273
24 525550 2700476 Iqra Azhar Azhar Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.918182 38.60000 44.3000 92.8181818
25 511904 1104228 Nuh Hussain Muhammad Ammar Hussain Open Merit 9.545455 37.38182 45.8835 92.8107727
26 503292 4503100 Zaarif Ali Khan Amir Ali Khan Open Merit 9.381818 37.81818 45.5665 92.7665000
27 518166 1101392 Maryam Ayesha Muhammad Zubair Open Merit 9.827273 38.00000 44.9335 92.7607727
28 550295 2303896 Muhammad Ibrahim Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.772727 36.43636 46.5165 92.7255909
29 517236 1500220 Azka Tanveer Sajid Tanveer Open Merit 9.863636 37.60000 45.2500 92.7136364
30 546891 3300647 Nimra Shehzadi Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.709091 37.43333 45.5665 92.7089242
31 540414 1104930 Muhammad Salman Khan Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.718182 38.03636 44.9335 92.6880455
32 534912 3300988 Zaeem Tahir Rana Muhammad Tahir Nawaz Open Merit 9.654545 37.74545 45.2500 92.6500000
33 533352 1102478 Maimoona Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.563636 36.56667 46.5165 92.6468030
34 521127 2700384 Eisha Rehman Abdur Rehman Open Merit 9.654545 37.73333 45.2500 92.6378788
35 501645 1103955 Aden Kamran Janjua Kamran Bashir Open Merit 9.645455 38.03636 44.9335 92.6153182
36 505158 1100410 Fatimah Ansari Shahzad Anjum Ansari Open Merit 9.881818 38.10909 44.6165 92.6074091
37 511446 3300128 Sundas Rehman Rehmat Ullah Open Merit 9.790909 37.56364 45.2500 92.6045455
38 509065 2900642 Bushra Nasrullah Khan Open Merit 9.872727 37.46667 45.2500 92.5893939
39 529850 1102250 Aneesha Annam Shoukat Hayat Open Merit 9.200000 37.81818 45.5665 92.5846818
40 520863 1101591 Hareem Fatima Azhar Islam Open Merit 9.509091 37.49091 45.5665 92.5665000
41 502867 2300196 Amna Khalid Muhammad Khalid Idrees Rana Open Merit 9.463636 37.52727 45.5665 92.5574091
42 510411 3500235 Ayesha Naseer Muhammad Naseer Open Merit 9.263636 37.09091 46.2000 92.5545455
43 509457 1100755 Ayesha Noor Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.545455 38.07273 44.9335 92.5516818
44 501669 1100129 Maheen Mazhar Rana Mazhar Irshad Open Merit 9.772727 38.14545 44.6165 92.5346818
45 526947 2700508 Zainab Bibi Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.781818 37.81818 44.9335 92.5335000
46 543096 1901885 Sufia Moazzam Moazzam Waheed Khawaja Open Merit 9.309091 37.63333 45.5665 92.5089242
47 510287 1104180 Ahmed Abdullah Yasir Abbas Open Merit 9.745455 37.81818 44.9335 92.4971364
48 506253 1100493 Rida Fatima Chaudhary Yasir Bashir Open Merit 9.900000 37.96364 44.6165 92.4801364
49 511829 1900375 Raima Azhar Azhar Bashir Open Merit 9.854545 37.00000 45.5665 92.4210455
50 527348 1102063 Amna Rashid Rashid Nazir Qureshi Open Merit 9.618182 37.20000 45.5665 92.3846818
51 523385 4100461 Arham Amir Khan Amir Islam Khan Open Merit 9.609091 37.20000 45.5665 92.3755909
52 512316 2900871 Aimen Masood Masood Ahmed Bilal Open Merit 9.681818 37.43333 45.2500 92.3651515
53 503933 1100293 Zil E Huma Muhammad Boota Open Merit 9.836364 37.27273 45.2500 92.3590909
54 533299 1102477 Usva Maryam Mazhar Bashir Ahmed Open Merit 9.690909 38.03636 44.6165 92.3437727
55 505000 1900135 Adan Mubashar Mubashar Hanif Khan Open Merit 9.872727 38.16667 44.3000 92.3393939
56 525937 1903620 Muhammad Yousaf Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.745455 37.38182 46.2000 92.3272727
57 512872 1101035 Yusabbiha Mehmood Mehmood Ali Open Merit 9.600000 37.78182 44.9335 92.3153182
58 522098 3300295 Baisa Fatima Tiwana Muhammad Asif Khan Tiwana Open Merit 9.900000 36.83636 45.5665 92.3028636
59 511500 1104217 Taha Bin Salman Yousafzai Muhammad Salman Jafar Khan Open Merit 9.345455 37.05455 45.8835 92.2835000
60 522775 3300308 Umme Amara Rab Nawaz Open Merit 9.654545 37.66667 44.9335 92.2547121
61 536082 1104829 Muhammad Awab Khan Lodhi Waqas Lodhi Open Merit 9.609091 37.05455 45.5665 92.2301364
62 508591 3300097 Eman Afzal Adnan Afzal Open Merit 9.836364 37.45455 44.9335 92.2244091
63 524553 1700852 Ali Zain Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 9.818182 38.10000 44.3000 92.2181818

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

64 530857 2301654 Aliza Fatima Aamir Aamir Ayub Nadeem Open Merit 9.309091 38.58182 44.3000 92.1909091
65 506078 2904615 Muhammad Farzam Chohan Muhammad Muzzafar Chohan Open Merit 9.681818 36.23333 46.2000 92.1151515
66 511143 1300266 Hadia Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.781818 36.76667 45.5665 92.1149848
67 535062 1903954 Muhammad Majid Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.963636 36.25455 45.8835 92.1016818
68 521694 1101652 Sarah Irfan Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.545455 38.25455 44.3000 92.1000000
69 504569 2700078 Amna Rahman Munib Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.463636 37.38182 45.2500 92.0954545
70 561354 1103759 Amna Noor Chaudhary Farukh Nawaz Open Merit 9.672727 36.83636 45.5665 92.0755909
71 511373 2700205 Amna Qadir Ghulam Qadir Open Merit 9.663636 37.45455 44.9335 92.0516818
72 538015 1301054 Aamina Emaan Sohail Akbar Qureshi Open Merit 9.981818 37.12727 44.9335 92.0425909
73 522701 2301271 Noor Fatima Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.281818 39.09091 43.6665 92.0392273
74 512767 1101027 Syeda Dua  Fatima Sajid Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.181818 37.60000 45.2500 92.0318182
75 507360 1100579 Eshal Rizwan Rizwan Afzal Open Merit 9.872727 37.85455 44.3000 92.0272727
76 502606 1100210 Fatima Niazi Naveed Yaqoob Open Merit 9.709091 38.32727 43.9835 92.0198636
77 507115 2900482 Azeen Azmat Azmat Javed Open Merit 9.590909 36.53333 45.8835 92.0077424
78 520520 1300498 Ayesha Mubashrah Zahid Hussain Open Merit 9.809091 37.56667 44.6165 91.9922576
79 530726 1901275 Saima Aslam Muhammad Aslam Shakir Open Merit 9.772727 37.60000 44.6165 91.9892273
80 506546 2900445 Rida Amin Imran Amin Open Merit 9.309091 37.10000 45.5665 91.9755909
81 516222 2904984 Muhammad Aalim Khawaja Mehboob Ahmed Open Merit 9.854545 37.50000 44.6165 91.9710455
82 525147 1500361 Sehar Rubab Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.618182 37.41818 44.9335 91.9698636
83 518441 1101415 Azka Laraib Ansar Hussain Open Merit 9.218182 37.81818 44.9335 91.9698636
84 524205 1101832 Saleha Hafeez Hafeez Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.481818 35.63636 46.8335 91.9516818
85 517902 4100339 Batool Fatima Rana Awais Masood Ahmed Open Merit 9.718182 37.93333 44.3000 91.9515152
86 537746 2301958 Anoosha Usman Usman Qureshi Open Merit 9.909091 37.41818 44.6165 91.9437727
87 519962 2301134 Eman Fatima Zafar Ullah Khan Open Merit 10.000000 36.69091 45.2500 91.9409091
88 511360 3300126 Ishmal Umar Muhammad Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.818182 37.81818 44.3000 91.9363636
89 501502 1100115 Aiman Ijaz Ejaz Ahmed Khokhar Open Merit 9.572727 37.74545 44.6165 91.9346818
90 515301 4100267 Romaisa Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 10.000000 36.65455 45.2500 91.9045455
91 545075 1103074 Eman Afroz Amir Khan Open Merit 9.800000 37.13333 44.9335 91.8668333
92 513482 1104280 Muhammad Saad Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 9.772727 36.83333 45.2500 91.8560606
93 505036 1900137 Rafia Sajjad Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 9.854545 37.70000 44.3000 91.8545455
94 541339 2302086 Almas Younis Muhammad Younis Open Merit 9.845455 37.05455 44.9335 91.8335000
95 507420 2300472 Zainab Saeed Saeed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.772727 37.74545 44.3000 91.8181818
96 523410 1900882 Mishal Fatima Abdul Malik Open Merit 9.700000 37.16364 44.9335 91.7971364
97 511287 2900800 Laiba Hassan Hassan Shafqat Open Merit 9.727273 37.13333 44.9335 91.7941061
98 535442 1102593 Maham Zafar Faisal Zafar Open Merit 9.854545 37.63636 44.3000 91.7909091
99 511868 1100951 Hadiya Akram Muhammad Akram Sajjad Open Merit 9.572727 37.60000 44.6165 91.7892273
100 531756 2902120 Zainab Shoaib Naseem Bibi Open Merit 9.600000 36.93333 45.2500 91.7833333
101 523172 1104527 Muhammad Usman Khalid Khalid Ayub Open Merit 9.627273 36.58182 45.5665 91.7755909
102 514050 2300852 Saliha Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.509091 37.96364 44.3000 91.7727273
103 514042 1101119 Noor Ul Ain Ghazanfar Ali Open Merit 9.663636 37.49091 44.6165 91.7710455
104 552503 2302500 Raanain Waqar Waqar Ali Anjum Open Merit 9.181818 37.63636 44.9335 91.7516818
105 519137 4100358 Ayesha Khalid Muhammad Khalid Open Merit 9.527273 37.60000 44.6165 91.7437727
106 534726 1102565 Mariyum Ahmed Malik Muhammad Ahmed Malik Open Merit 9.727273 37.05455 44.9335 91.7153182
107 514395 1101152 Laiba Batool Intekhab Hussain Open Merit 9.527273 36.90909 45.2500 91.6863636
108 509236 2900652 Noor Ul Emaan Sheikh Tahir Mahmood Open Merit 9.881818 37.50000 44.3000 91.6818182
109 518068 2500088 Zainab Sheraz Sheraz Ali Khan Open Merit 9.554545 36.86667 45.2500 91.6712121
110 504399 1700747 Daniyal Sajid Sajid Iqbal Open Merit 9.754545 36.66667 45.2500 91.6712121
111 515365 2300910 Zainab Zubair Ch Muhammad Zubair Sadiq Open Merit 9.581818 37.78182 44.3000 91.6636364
112 505269 1500060 Nida Ali Hazrat Ali Open Merit 9.381818 37.34545 44.9335 91.6607727
113 527138 2901785 Maham Shahbaz Shahbaz Ali Open Merit 9.890909 37.13333 44.6165 91.6407424
114 517715 2700324 Uswa  Aqeel Aqeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.609091 37.40000 44.6165 91.6255909
115 504199 2700067 Hadia Ahmed Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.690909 38.26667 43.6665 91.6240758
116 502542 1103984 Muhammad Abdullah Bin Noman Noman Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.290909 36.76364 45.5665 91.6210455
117 552425 2302496 Hifza Fatima Muhammad Sajid Iqbal Open Merit 9.554545 37.12727 44.9335 91.6153182
118 509403 2904739 Muhammad Shafey Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.772727 37.53333 44.3000 91.6060606
119 513354 1903179 Abdul Hanan Allah Bukhsh Khalid Open Merit 9.790909 37.80000 43.9835 91.5744091
120 511806 1700779 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Nasrullah Khan Open Merit 9.727273 36.90000 44.9335 91.5607727
121 513818 1104292 Muhammad Suffyan Liaqat Ali Khan Open Merit 9.845455 37.40000 44.3000 91.5454545
122 509203 2300544 Eman Waqar Waqar Ibrahim Open Merit 9.363636 37.56364 44.6165 91.5437727
123 524820 2301393 Ayesha Latif Muhammad Latif Open Merit 9.472727 37.45455 44.6165 91.5437727
124 527884 1903697 Najeeb Gohar Gohar Hameed Open Merit 9.809091 37.43333 44.3000 91.5424242
125 531971 2301719 Maheen Ali Mohammad Ali Shah Open Merit 9.663636 37.89091 43.9835 91.5380455
126 524791 3700178 Saira Batool Atta Muhammad Open Merit 9.754545 37.80000 43.9835 91.5380455
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127 517741 2700326 Emama Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.636364 37.60000 44.3000 91.5363636
128 535307 2700620 Iram Kamran Syed Kamran Sharif Open Merit 9.363636 37.86667 44.3000 91.5303030
129 512997 3300150 Yasaal Mahmood Mahmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.718182 36.87273 44.9335 91.5244091
130 538843 1901686 Maryam Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.327273 37.89091 44.3000 91.5181818
131 503272 2300219 Maryam Hafeez Hafiz Ul Rehman Open Merit 9.700000 37.20000 44.6165 91.5165000
132 502136 2904480 Ahmad Ali Rasool Muhammad Ali Qureshi Open Merit 9.545455 36.70000 45.2500 91.4954545
133 519693 2301126 Nimra Rasool Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 9.845455 38.29091 43.3500 91.4863636
134 534895 1500529 Zaineb Boota Muhammad Boota Open Merit 9.981818 36.25455 45.2500 91.4863636
135 515212 4100264 Mayeda Shahid Shahid Abbas Open Merit 9.454545 37.40000 44.6165 91.4710455
136 537866 1904059 Muhammad Ibrahim Riaz Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.109091 37.41818 44.9335 91.4607727
137 510069 4100172 Eisha Amjad Amjad Nazir Open Merit 9.690909 38.10000 43.6665 91.4574091
138 525444 4504078 Muhammad Ibrahim Shafi Ullah Open Merit 9.400000 36.76667 45.2500 91.4166667
139 535081 4900189 Wajeeha Akhtar Malik Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.800000 37.00000 44.6165 91.4165000
140 514448 2303185 Rayyan Munim Rana Saima Bibi Open Merit 9.354545 36.80000 45.2500 91.4045455
141 539966 4300497 Eman Mahmood Atif Mahmood Open Merit 9.800000 36.98182 44.6165 91.3983182
142 501301 1900026 Faryal Fatima Munawar Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 38.63333 43.0335 91.3941061
143 511844 1100948 Aman Zahra Resham Nawaz Open Merit 9.918182 37.16667 44.3000 91.3848485
144 502870 1103995 Hassaan Saleem Mohammad Saleem Rashid Minhas Open Merit 9.381818 37.38182 44.6165 91.3801364
145 509356 2300555 Noor Fatima Farrukh Noman Kayani Open Merit 9.054545 37.38182 44.9335 91.3698636
146 537031 4900565 Muhammad Atif Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.981818 37.38182 43.9835 91.3471364
147 502675 2300180 Wajeeha Rehman Hafiz Muhammad Faisal Nadeem Open Merit 9.090909 37.63636 44.6165 91.3437727
148 507756 1100615 Fatima Fahad Muhammad Fahad Umer Open Merit 9.509091 37.52727 44.3000 91.3363636
149 522941 1101742 Momina Yasir Yasir Siddique Open Merit 9.845455 36.87273 44.6165 91.3346818
150 511183 1903123 Ahtisham Mehmood Mehmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.800000 37.23333 44.3000 91.3333333
151 511206 1100904 Amna Amjad Ali Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.818182 37.52727 43.9835 91.3289545
152 531730 1903841 Muhammad Danish Niaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.645455 37.06667 44.6165 91.3286212
153 513098 3500292 Sehar Fatima Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.681818 38.29091 43.3500 91.3227273
154 552458 1902326 Umema Rashid Rabia Munir Open Merit 9.681818 37.93333 43.6665 91.2816515
155 511923 1100958 Hamna Iman Asad Ihsan Open Merit 9.427273 37.23636 44.6165 91.2801364
156 530604 2905511 Hamza Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Open Merit 9.445455 36.90000 44.9335 91.2789545
157 500706 1100065 Malaika Kanwal Rashid Ahmed Open Merit 9.809091 37.16667 44.3000 91.2757576
158 540677 2500195 Qudsia Aftab Aftab Hussain Open Merit 9.836364 37.13333 44.3000 91.2696970
159 511786 1100940 Maham Ali Azmat Ali Khan Open Merit 9.690909 37.89091 43.6665 91.2483182
160 527561 2303467 Syed Muhammad Yaseen Shah Syed Asim Ali Shah Open Merit 9.545455 38.03636 43.6665 91.2483182
161 500393 1103927 Muhammad Haroon Mubashar Mudassar Munir Chaudhry Open Merit 9.236364 37.38182 44.6165 91.2346818
162 515173 1300374 Asma Husnain Husnain Zafar Sheikh Open Merit 9.881818 37.36667 43.9835 91.2319848
163 517187 1500218 Warda Muhammad Mustafa Open Merit 9.627273 38.25455 43.3500 91.2318182
164 524624 2901607 Hfsa Sajid Muhammad Sajid Mushtaq Open Merit 9.518182 38.03636 43.6665 91.2210455
165 512117 1300296 Maryam Jawwad Muhammad Jawwad Saif Open Merit 9.400000 36.86667 44.9335 91.2001667
166 509106 1100723 Maryam Rahna Abdul Quddous Open Merit 9.463636 36.16667 45.5665 91.1968030
167 504535 2900323 Wasia Altaf Altaf Hussain Open Merit 9.754545 37.45455 43.9835 91.1925909
168 515543 4503630 Sohail Anwar Anwar Zamin Khan Open Merit 9.563636 37.30909 44.3000 91.1727273
169 531189 2902069 Fatima Gull Irfan Gull Open Merit 9.754545 37.43333 43.9835 91.1713788
170 535255 1901475 Afifa Nisar Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.627273 37.23333 44.3000 91.1606061
171 525369 2700470 Zahra Ali Muhammad Ali Mirza Open Merit 9.700000 38.10909 43.3500 91.1590909
172 508479 1903055 Ali Hassan Malik Muhammad Asjad Open Merit 9.727273 36.80000 44.6165 91.1437727
173 521991 3700621 Ashhad Ali Barak A Allah Aamir Open Merit 9.709091 37.76667 43.6665 91.1422576
174 537679 2301956 Manahil Babar Babar Habib Open Merit 9.672727 38.10909 43.3500 91.1318182
175 518083 1300437 Farhah Haroon Nosheen Maqsood Open Merit 9.754545 36.43333 44.9335 91.1213788
176 508316 2300503 Rameen Fatima Ather Hussain Ather Open Merit 9.709091 37.74545 43.6665 91.1210455
177 514779 2303199 Muhammad Salal Rafi Khan Mansoor Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.718182 37.73333 43.6665 91.1180152
178 535605 4300455 Sidra Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 9.554545 36.94545 44.6165 91.1165000
179 536570 2700639 Rida Fatima Ch Farrukh Ahmad Open Merit 9.527273 37.60000 43.9835 91.1107727
180 504267 3300044 Ume Roman Muhammad Mumtaz Open Merit 9.754545 36.73333 44.6165 91.1043788
181 515615 1903253 Huzaifa Irshad Muhammad Irshad Open Merit 9.836364 37.60000 43.6665 91.1028636
182 529494 2901967 Anuod Fatima Sharafat Ali Open Merit 9.963636 37.78182 43.3500 91.0954545
183 513097 1101051 Abeera Malik Dr.Abrar Hussain Malik Open Merit 9.727273 36.43333 44.9335 91.0941061
184 508465 2700986 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.590909 37.20000 44.3000 91.0909091
185 503980 2300245 Eiman Fatima Malik Mehr Khan Malik Open Merit 9.800000 36.98182 44.3000 91.0818182
186 511637 1500149 Zuhaa Abbas Abbas Ali Open Merit 9.845455 38.20000 43.0335 91.0789545
187 541399 1904196 Muhammad Mehran Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar Khan Open Merit 9.572727 39.41818 42.0835 91.0744091
188 510740 2303092 Muhammad Uzair Khan Amjid Ali Open Merit 9.263636 36.54545 45.2500 91.0590909
189 516659 2300985 Maheen Asad Asad Mehmood Khan Open Merit 9.290909 37.78182 43.9835 91.0562273
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190 511331 2300661 Falah Khaliq Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.781818 37.60000 43.6665 91.0483182
191 502057 1103971 Muhammad Uzair Ali M Ali Iqbal Open Merit 9.700000 36.72727 44.6165 91.0437727
192 507431 2900514 Yusra Khalil Khalil Ahmad Open Merit 9.800000 37.56364 43.6665 91.0301364
193 521502 3700150 Mahnoor Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.745455 37.30000 43.9835 91.0289545
194 523962 1300592 Maha Abdul Latif Open Merit 9.827273 37.53333 43.6665 91.0271061
195 503079 1100249 Maryam Jahangir Jehangir Khan Open Merit 9.490909 37.85455 43.6665 91.0119545
196 506148 1100481 Savera Mehreen Muhammad Idrees Open Merit 9.690909 37.01818 44.3000 91.0090909
197 528818 1700872 Muhammad Abdullah Munir Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 37.36667 43.9835 91.0047121
198 508625 1700092 Samra Mudassar Rao Mudassar Akhtar Open Merit 9.754545 37.90000 43.3500 91.0045455
199 503242 2900241 Aiza Ashraf Flt Lt (Retd) Muhammad Ashraf Chaudhary Open Merit 9.445455 37.56364 43.9835 90.9925909
200 506914 4100114 Ayesha Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.654545 37.66667 43.6665 90.9877121
201 510705 2900758 Hamna Farrukh Khan Farrukh Amin Open Merit 9.181818 37.81818 43.9835 90.9835000
202 513923 2300843 Areena Saeed Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 9.663636 36.70000 44.6165 90.9801364
203 513406 4100237 Hafsa Shahadat Shahadat Hussain Open Merit 9.690909 36.96667 44.3000 90.9575758
204 520832 2901397 Fatima Nasim Muhammad Nasim Open Merit 9.800000 37.49091 43.6665 90.9574091
205 517675 2301032 Areeba Shah Muzzamil Shah Open Merit 9.645455 37.63636 43.6665 90.9483182
206 525334 2301419 Hania Zaryab Awan Muhammad Zaheer Awan Open Merit 9.490909 38.72727 42.7165 90.9346818
207 546158 1105056 Muhammad Anas Waseem Waseem Shahid Open Merit 9.772727 37.12727 43.9835 90.8835000
208 535903 1102615 Zainab Ali Raja Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.663636 37.23636 43.9835 90.8835000
209 514772 2303198 Farooq Ahmed Khan Muhammad Irfan Khan Open Merit 9.211111 38.00000 43.6665 90.8776111
210 510548 1100833 Amna Shaheen Sheikh Istadamat Ali Open Merit 9.663636 37.83333 43.3500 90.8469697
211 543856 2902998 Rida Mubarik Mubarik Ali Asim Open Merit 9.454545 37.09091 44.3000 90.8454545
212 517969 1104402 Muhammad Hassnain Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.745455 36.80000 44.3000 90.8454545
213 526828 2905355 Muhammad Rehan Abbas Ghulam Jafir Open Merit 9.790909 37.06667 43.9835 90.8410758
214 516043 4100280 Amna Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.772727 37.40000 43.6665 90.8392273
215 502645 1103989 Muhammad Mansoor Zahid Zahid Saleem Open Merit 9.700000 36.83636 44.3000 90.8363636
216 520093 3300262 Rimsha Bibi Ghulam Murtaza Open Merit 9.654545 35.92727 45.2500 90.8318182
217 508955 1100715 Aiman Faraz Faraz Akram Open Merit 9.536364 37.30909 43.9835 90.8289545
218 555626 2302606 Samreen Kanwal Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.763636 37.06667 43.9835 90.8138030
219 504174 1100312 Neha Batool Awan Zamir Ahmed Open Merit 9.609091 37.85455 43.3500 90.8136364
220 520709 1500286 Jahan Ara Muhammad Sayab Khan Open Merit 9.845455 37.30000 43.6665 90.8119545
221 507536 2900522 Nayab Mushtaq Mushtaq Hussain Open Merit 9.663636 36.83636 44.3000 90.8000000
222 511726 1100935 Malaika Ehsan Muhammad Ehsan Open Merit 9.800000 37.30909 43.6665 90.7755909
223 523012 1700252 Tehmina Bibi Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.109091 36.72727 44.9335 90.7698636
224 513038 2300783 Aymen Batool Muhammad Usman Open Merit 9.436364 37.03333 44.3000 90.7696970
225 513056 1101048 Rabia Hassan Khalid Hassan Open Merit 9.309091 36.83636 44.6165 90.7619545
226 507826 2700982 Mohammad Bin Raheel Raheel Iftikhar Open Merit 9.427273 37.34545 43.9835 90.7562273
227 522770 1101728 Safia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Abbasi Open Merit 9.818182 36.94545 43.9835 90.7471364
228 531844 3500963 Khizra Anwar Kashif Anwar Open Merit 9.600000 38.10909 43.0335 90.7425909
229 508025 2300497 Maham Kamran Kamran Shahid Open Merit 9.536364 38.14545 43.0335 90.7153182
230 500408 1902861 Muhammad Talha Muhammad Abid Open Merit 9.736364 37.30000 43.6665 90.7028636
231 501437 4300768 Muhammad Owais Raza Muhammad Raza Open Merit 9.300000 37.41818 43.9835 90.7016818
232 510134 1100804 Nimra Shahzad Syed Shahzad Shah Open Merit 10.000000 36.40000 44.3000 90.7000000
233 512268 4101472 Muhammad Haroon Khan Sehar Ahmad Nawaz Khan Anjum Open Merit 9.745455 37.60000 43.3500 90.6954545
234 553226 2903709 Noor Ul Eman Fiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.627273 37.40000 43.6665 90.6937727
235 535962 3301000 Muhammad Shayan Abu Zar Muhammad Saqlain Khan Open Merit 9.518182 36.23333 44.9335 90.6850152
236 543234 2905939 Hamza Ali Muhammad Shahbaz Open Merit 9.709091 37.30000 43.6665 90.6755909
237 507383 1700084 Sadia Manzoor Manzoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.818182 37.50000 43.3500 90.6681818
238 523286 3300313 Zubia Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.681818 37.00000 43.9835 90.6653182
239 533053 2700595 Hafsa Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.636364 37.67273 43.3500 90.6590909
240 502974 2700965 Muhammad Shaiq Asjad Asjad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.800000 36.86667 43.9835 90.6501667
241 552707 1105214 Hafeez Ur Rahman Fateh Khan Open Merit 9.627273 37.67273 43.3500 90.6500000
242 509662 1100767 Hina Zafar Amir Zafar Yab Khan Yousafzai Open Merit 9.600000 37.38182 43.6665 90.6483182
243 507192 4300777 Faizan Ali Saifullah Open Merit 9.790909 36.86667 43.9835 90.6410758
244 500427 1100037 Zainab Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.472727 37.81818 43.3500 90.6409091
245 528921 2901922 Zainab Ali Adalat Ali Open Merit 9.209091 36.80000 44.6165 90.6255909
246 533682 2700605 Saira Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.636364 37.63333 43.3500 90.6196970
247 500619 2300051 Ayesha Masud Masud Imran Open Merit 9.600000 37.34545 43.6665 90.6119545
248 522285 2905204 Muhammad Abthi Talib Talib Hussain Open Merit 9.827273 37.43333 43.3500 90.6106061
249 549667 1904515 Hassan Ameen Muhammad Ameen Open Merit 9.600000 37.00000 43.9835 90.5835000
250 513983 2300846 Nida Fayyaz Muhammad Fayyaz Open Merit 9.590909 36.69091 44.3000 90.5818182
251 512961 1104267 Muhammad Haris Bilal Atif Sarwar Open Merit 9.409091 36.87273 44.3000 90.5818182
252 514732 3700077 Manahil Eman Azhar Hussain Open Merit 9.681818 37.23333 43.6665 90.5816515
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253 531356 1500469 Laiba Irfan Chaudhry Irfan Ullah Warraich Open Merit 9.155556 36.80000 44.6165 90.5720556
254 547058 2903223 Uswa Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Butt Open Merit 9.381818 36.86667 44.3000 90.5484848
255 504114 2700968 Hanzala Mazhar Mazhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.790909 37.40000 43.3500 90.5409091
256 526911 1102033 Eman Adeel Adeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.318182 37.23636 43.9835 90.5380455
257 517083 1104383 Syed Ahsan Ali Kazmi Arif Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.536364 37.33333 43.6665 90.5361970
258 523110 2700428 Memoona Tanveer Anjum Muzaffar Iqbal Open Merit 9.618182 37.56667 43.3500 90.5348485
259 532956 4101701 Muhammad Muaz Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.500000 37.36667 43.6665 90.5331667
260 530356 1300775 Amna Gill Aamir Hameed Open Merit 9.527273 37.96667 43.0335 90.5274394
261 501563 1100123 Ishaa Wahab Abdul Wahab Open Merit 9.545455 37.92727 43.0335 90.5062273
262 502843 1100229 Kinza Eeman Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.554545 37.60000 43.3500 90.5045455
263 505741 4101413 Muhammad Ahmad Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.600000 37.23333 43.6665 90.4998333
264 519319 2905116 Ameer Hamza  Awan Amjad Javed Awan Open Merit 9.609091 38.16667 42.7165 90.4922576
265 524035 1900920 Mahnoor Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad Gull Open Merit 9.672727 37.46667 43.3500 90.4893939
266 548149 2303850 Muhammad Shies Abdullah Khan Shoukat Hayat Khan Open Merit 9.718182 37.09091 43.6665 90.4755909
267 531255 2902076 Lasana Latif Rana Amir Latif Open Merit 9.772727 37.66667 43.0335 90.4728939
268 520677 1101579 Ujala Iman Mirza Khalid Shahbaz Open Merit 9.681818 38.07273 42.7165 90.4710455
269 539731 1302513 Nazir Ahmad Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 35.81818 44.9335 90.4607727
270 527896 1901115 Ghulam Amna Waqas Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.363636 38.36364 42.7165 90.4437727
271 511816 2300698 Rao Zoha Afzaal Muhammad Afzaal Open Merit 9.490909 37.60000 43.3500 90.4409091
272 521631 4101592 Muhammad Shehryar Saeed Razia Saeed Open Merit 9.572727 37.20000 43.6665 90.4392273
273 520306 1300489 Qareena  Amin Muhammad Amin Ullah Open Merit 9.981818 37.41818 43.0335 90.4335000
274 505262 1700052 Javeria Amjad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.327273 38.07273 43.0335 90.4335000
275 531637 2701069 Muhammad Anas Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 9.127273 37.63333 43.6665 90.4271061
276 501548 2900100 Alveena Rao Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.572727 36.86667 43.9835 90.4228939
277 538184 1104879 Muhammad Shahreyar Latif Kahloon Nadeem Anjum Open Merit 9.727273 38.29091 42.4000 90.4181818
278 543244 1700502 Hadia  Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.800000 37.26667 43.3500 90.4166667
279 529090 2301588 Anum Burki Shamsullah Burki Open Merit 9.390909 36.40000 44.6165 90.4074091
280 525576 1903608 Muhammad Muzammal Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.545455 36.87273 43.9835 90.4016818
281 515979 1700801 Muhammad Imran Hassan Anwar Hussain Open Merit 9.681818 36.73333 43.9835 90.3986515
282 515393 2303214 Muhammad Yahya Khan Muhammad Maqsood Khan Open Merit 9.536364 37.81818 43.0335 90.3880455
283 535814 1901518 Azba Azmat Hamid Hussain Open Merit 9.672727 37.03333 43.6665 90.3725606
284 509668 2700166 Habeeba Aslam Cheema Mustanser Aslam Cheema Open Merit 9.536364 37.80000 43.0335 90.3698636
285 520012 1302145 Muhammad Barik Shahzad Shahzad Akram Open Merit 9.963636 37.05455 43.3500 90.3681818
286 518394 1104417 Muhammad Hamza Satti Muhammad Luqman Satti Open Merit 9.554545 37.41818 43.3500 90.3227273
287 514058 1900451 Farwa Batool Malik Majid Saeed Open Merit 9.800000 36.83636 43.6665 90.3028636
288 501727 1100136 Misbah Yaqub Muhammad Yaqoob Open Merit 9.381818 36.93333 43.9835 90.2986515
289 527573 4501194 Farahil Ishfaq Ishfaq Ullah Open Merit 9.436364 35.92727 44.9335 90.2971364
290 531742 1102388 Farwa Hasnain Syed Faisal Hasnain Zaidi Open Merit 9.363636 36.94545 43.9835 90.2925909
291 525995 4300368 Amna Maqsood Muhammad Maqsood Open Merit 9.790909 36.83333 43.6665 90.2907424
292 504944 1100383 Zainab Fatima Wazir Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.481818 37.12727 43.6665 90.2755909
293 523401 2301320 Shereenay Mahsud Said Badshah Open Merit 9.211111 36.76364 44.3000 90.2747475
294 531589 2902098 Khadeeja Muneeb Muhammad Muneeb Ullah Open Merit 9.672727 36.93333 43.6665 90.2725606
295 513343 1101056 Maryam Mubashir Mubashir Sharif Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 43.0335 90.2698636
296 548350 1902139 Ashmal Siddiqui Kashif Siddiqui Open Merit 9.636364 36.96667 43.6665 90.2695303
297 534936 3300989 Roohaan Tahir Rana Muhammad Tahir Nawaz Open Merit 9.454545 36.50909 44.3000 90.2636364
298 548278 4300595 Maryam Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Butt Open Merit 9.745455 37.80000 42.7165 90.2619545
299 552509 1904615 Rizwan Yaseen Mukhtair Ahmed Open Merit 9.390909 37.20000 43.6665 90.2574091
300 517712 1101363 Ibtahaj Zafar Surriya Jabeen Open Merit 9.754545 36.83636 43.6665 90.2574091
301 542187 2902870 Ayesha Shuaib Muhammad Shuaib Open Merit 9.945455 37.27273 43.0335 90.2516818
302 540409 1700929 Usman Mehmood Mehmood Ahmed Open Merit 9.800000 38.36667 42.0835 90.2501667
303 525740 2301429 Aiza Serwat Sheraz Khan Open Merit 9.600000 37.92727 42.7165 90.2437727
304 506764 2900461 Maryha Tul Muzzamil Muzzamil Hussain Open Merit 9.827273 37.70000 42.7165 90.2437727
305 517413 1104388 Muhammad Shamir Aslam Muhammad Aslam Tahir Open Merit 9.609091 37.60000 43.0335 90.2425909
306 509304 1100742 Aqsa Sabil Muhammad Sabil Khan Open Merit 9.245455 36.69091 44.3000 90.2363636
307 530704 1901272 Areeba Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.600000 37.60000 43.0335 90.2335000
308 510450 2303086 Abdullah Khan Col Amin Ul Haq Open Merit 9.336364 35.96364 44.9335 90.2335000
309 503978 1902955 Muhammad Hashir Waseem Muhammad Amjad Waseem Open Merit 9.309091 38.20000 42.7165 90.2255909
310 502811 2300191 Eman Fatima Ghulam Sarwar Open Merit 9.690909 37.81818 42.7165 90.2255909
311 516519 2901151 Shumaila Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 9.690909 37.50000 43.0335 90.2244091
312 509626 2300566 Tabeer Imtiaz Imtiaz Hussain Open Merit 9.490909 37.38182 43.3500 90.2227273
313 523494 2901539 Aimen Jamil Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.509091 37.67273 43.0335 90.2153182
314 514495 1104311 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.663636 37.20000 43.3500 90.2136364
315 543068 1102966 Maheen Asif Asif Zia Open Merit 9.790909 37.38182 43.0335 90.2062273
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316 553209 1105223 Muhammad Haris Banaras Muhammad Banaras Open Merit 9.854545 38.26667 42.0835 90.2047121
317 562847 1501020 Ayesha Aslam Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.754545 37.10000 43.3500 90.2045455
318 555535 1500940 Ayesha Usman Muhammad Usman Open Merit 9.800000 37.36667 43.0335 90.2001667
319 515781 1900532 Ambreen Fatima Muhammad Asif Saleem Open Merit 9.781818 36.43333 43.9835 90.1986515
320 517833 3300901 Chuadhary Muhammad Tayyab Muhammad Ismail Chaudhary Open Merit 9.727273 38.06667 42.4000 90.1939394
321 526204 1101972 Zahra Maryam Muhammad Ali Akram Open Merit 9.609091 37.85455 42.7165 90.1801364
322 511592 2300677 Abeer Khalid Khalid Mehmood Saeed Open Merit 9.527273 36.98182 43.6665 90.1755909
323 524131 4101620 Mustafa Tariq Tariq Waseem Open Merit 9.690909 37.76667 42.7165 90.1740758
324 507090 1100555 Zunaira Anjum Muhammad Anjum Rafique Open Merit 9.809091 37.96364 42.4000 90.1727273
325 547541 3501527 Iman E Manahil Gul Muhammad Open Merit 8.927273 36.94545 44.3000 90.1727273
326 541354 1301187 Nashrah Kashif Muhammad Kashif Open Merit 9.927273 37.52727 42.7165 90.1710455
327 514581 2303190 Aarish Nauman Nauman Ejaz Open Merit 9.427273 37.70909 43.0335 90.1698636
328 506437 2300403 Maryam Tanveer Tanveer Ashraf Open Merit 9.572727 38.50909 42.0835 90.1653182
329 523938 3300322 Hijab Gull Nasrullah Khan Open Merit 9.463636 36.40000 44.3000 90.1636364
330 518107 2901233 Maryam Malik Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 9.445455 36.10000 44.6165 90.1619545
331 528279 1104625 Mirza Osaid Yousaf Raza Mirza Yousaf Raza Open Merit 9.654545 36.83636 43.6665 90.1574091
332 533968 2303600 Muhammad Mohaid Zia Naeem Zia Open Merit 9.109091 37.38182 43.6665 90.1574091
333 529372 1500434 Asia Kanwal Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.518182 37.60000 43.0335 90.1516818
334 544768 1103064 Areeba Jahangir Jahangir Ahmed Open Merit 9.527273 37.27273 43.3500 90.1500000
335 515418 2901084 Aleena  Naveed Naveed Ahmed Open Merit 9.300000 37.49091 43.3500 90.1409091
336 535199 1901472 Wajeeha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 37.76667 42.7165 90.1377121
337 543059 2902933 Ayesha Hayat Asad Ullah Hayat Open Merit 9.836364 37.26667 43.0335 90.1365303
338 501912 1103962 Zulqarnain Javed Muhammad Shahid Javed Open Merit 9.363636 36.47273 44.3000 90.1363636
339 509436 2900674 Amna Aziz Anjum Aziz Open Merit 9.327273 37.13333 43.6665 90.1271061
340 549008 1904489 Muhammad Umair Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.790909 37.93333 42.4000 90.1242424
341 515018 1302095 Muhammad Tahir Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 9.654545 37.43333 43.0335 90.1213788
342 537842 1500571 Zainab Azeem Muhammad Azeem Open Merit 9.754545 37.96667 42.4000 90.1212121
343 506618 3902800 Muhammad Zaid Adeel Khadim Open Merit 9.400000 36.40000 44.3000 90.1000000
344 502486 2300171 Saba Eman Muhammad Ashraf Khan Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 43.3500 90.0954545
345 511934 1300292 Abeer Fatima Hina Maqsood Open Merit 9.427273 38.26667 42.4000 90.0939394
346 536763 1102651 Bisma Nasir Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 9.727273 36.69091 43.6665 90.0846818
347 519379 1300472 Misbah Mumtaz Allah Ditta Open Merit 9.981818 36.43636 43.6665 90.0846818
348 506387 2300399 Judama Adan Shakir Amin Open Merit 9.754545 37.92727 42.4000 90.0818182
349 501476 1301928 Muhammad Shayan Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.363636 37.36667 43.3500 90.0803030
350 516954 2700297 Faiza Kabir Muhammad Kabir Open Merit 9.827273 37.20000 43.0335 90.0607727
351 521956 2700411 Amara Wajid Wajid Nazir Chaudhary Open Merit 9.718182 37.30909 43.0335 90.0607727
352 520773 2303328 Muhammad Hasnain Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.400000 37.30909 43.3500 90.0590909
353 504644 1900127 Fatima Batool Muhammad Javed Ilyas Open Merit 9.581818 38.07273 42.4000 90.0545455
354 529179 1903749 Ahmad Mansoor Syed Syed Jawad Mansoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.736364 37.60000 42.7165 90.0528636
355 533334 1104763 Mashood Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz Open Merit 9.418182 37.60000 43.0335 90.0516818
356 537610 1901614 Zoya Mansoor Zahid Mansoor Open Merit 9.800000 37.53333 42.7165 90.0498333
357 514668 3300170 Aalishbah Ali Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.254545 36.80000 43.9835 90.0380455
358 537884 2301968 Mariam Chaudhry Dr Ghulam Waris Open Merit 9.772727 37.85455 42.4000 90.0272727
359 507134 2300452 Tatheer Zahra Yousaf Ajmal Yousaf Open Merit 9.600000 37.70909 42.7165 90.0255909
360 514361 1101149 Aamna Ahmed Brig Anwaar Ahmed Open Merit 9.390909 36.32727 44.3000 90.0181818
361 502190 2300147 Anam Motahir Butt Motahir Mehmood Butt Open Merit 9.209091 37.45455 43.3500 90.0136364
362 550458 2302416 Rooba Khatoon Muhammad Luqman Open Merit 9.509091 36.83636 43.6665 90.0119545
363 512201 1100983 Eman Munir Munir Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.245455 35.20000 45.5665 90.0119545
364 511123 4500453 Hania Jamshed Marwat Jamshed Iqbal Open Merit 9.400000 36.94545 43.6665 90.0119545
365 527872 1901112 Haleema Hayya Muhammad Rashid Qamar Open Merit 9.609091 38.00000 42.4000 90.0090909
366 501441 3300820 Muhammad Huzaifa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.663636 37.30909 43.0335 90.0062273
367 502203 2300148 Noor Fatima Muhammad Sarfraz Khan Open Merit 9.209091 36.80000 43.9835 89.9925909
368 510659 1100845 Syeda Arsheen Zahra Syeda Narjis Bano Open Merit 9.609091 37.34545 43.0335 89.9880455
369 527592 3300375 Shanza Ameer Muhammad Ameer Open Merit 9.363636 36.94545 43.6665 89.9755909
370 519150 1900675 Samreesha Rasool Ghulam Rasool Khan Open Merit 9.881818 37.05455 43.0335 89.9698636
371 508996 2900635 Fatima Abdul Malik Abdul Malik Open Merit 9.618182 37.00000 43.3500 89.9681818
372 557348 1302823 Muhammed Abdullah Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.609091 37.93333 42.4000 89.9424242
373 535365 1500530 Hajra Qaiser Qaiser Naeem Open Merit 9.881818 37.33333 42.7165 89.9316515
374 542544 1901863 Khadeeja Khan Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.809091 37.40000 42.7165 89.9255909
375 553716 1904646 Shahzad Sadiq Sadiq Khan Open Merit 9.909091 36.98182 43.0335 89.9244091
376 533564 1700386 Eden Waqas Waqas Hamid Open Merit 9.354545 36.58182 43.9835 89.9198636
377 526891 2303448 Muhammad Emad Ud Din Hassan Din Open Merit 9.718182 37.16364 43.0335 89.9153182
378 531375 2301683 Anosha Irfan Muhammad Irfan Arshad Open Merit 9.645455 37.23636 43.0335 89.9153182



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

379 520541 1900739 Alina Imam Imam Bukhsh Open Merit 9.709091 37.16667 43.0335 89.9092576
380 552331 1103447 Ayesha Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.572727 36.98182 43.3500 89.9045455
381 525298 4300855 Muhammad Haroon Ansar Ansar Latif Open Merit 8.363636 37.23333 44.3000 89.8969697
382 533494 2700604 Arman Farooq Farooq Ahmad Open Merit 9.663636 36.56667 43.6665 89.8968030
383 504402 2302956 Ahmad Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza Open Merit 9.963636 36.25455 43.6665 89.8846818
384 527541 1102076 Nida Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 9.627273 36.90000 43.3500 89.8772727
385 543476 2302169 Bisma Arshad Azra Bibi Open Merit 9.590909 36.93333 43.3500 89.8742424
386 501741 2900123 Yaqoot Junaid Ch. Junaid Baqar Open Merit 9.690909 36.83333 43.3500 89.8742424
387 537376 2905735 Ali Hamza Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.590909 37.56667 42.7165 89.8740758
388 532411 1300835 Hamna Nadeem Nadeem Shahzad Open Merit 9.781818 37.05455 43.0335 89.8698636
389 513867 2300839 Aleezay Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.818182 37.01818 43.0335 89.8698636
390 536380 1102629 Fatima Ahmed Raja Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 9.527273 37.30909 43.0335 89.8698636
391 524218 2301363 Munaza Fatima Amir Nawaz Khan Shahid Open Merit 9.318182 37.20000 43.3500 89.8681818
392 560904 1902717 Zainab Sheikh Muhammad Zakariya Open Merit 9.200000 37.00000 43.6665 89.8665000
393 513169 1900420 Maryam Faheem Khawaja Muhammad Faheem Chishti Open Merit 9.772727 38.00000 42.0835 89.8562273
394 510951 1100870 Sumra Maheen Asad Asad Ali Open Merit 9.836364 36.03636 43.9835 89.8562273
395 500100 1103917 Abduraheem Hamza Ghulam Hamza Open Merit 9.418182 36.76364 43.6665 89.8483182
396 506833 1301990 Hamza Tariq Muhammad Tariq Latif Open Merit 9.663636 36.83333 43.3500 89.8469697
397 507887 4300784 Irfan Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar Open Merit 9.654545 36.83636 43.3500 89.8409091
398 524403 1101844 Javeria Naseem Muhammad Naseem Open Merit 9.690909 37.43333 42.7165 89.8407424
399 514969 1900487 Hamna Rana Rana Muhammad Amir Open Merit 9.790909 37.33333 42.7165 89.8407424
400 525058 2301405 Tarab Habib Habib Ahmad Open Merit 9.372727 36.80000 43.6665 89.8392273
401 509147 1100728 Zainab Fatima Imran Hafeez Butt Open Merit 9.527273 37.27273 43.0335 89.8335000
402 507981 1100630 Kiran Naqvi Syed Zameer Ul Hassan Shah Open Merit 9.563636 37.23333 43.0335 89.8304697
403 547532 4900277 Maham Fatima Muzaffar Hayat Open Merit 9.827273 37.60000 42.4000 89.8272727
404 515640 1101238 Ana Hammad Hammad Arif Open Merit 9.609091 37.81818 42.4000 89.8272727
405 530305 1901244 Asiya Murjan Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.590909 37.20000 43.0335 89.8244091
406 531672 2902112 Saher Asif Asif Javed Dar Open Merit 9.581818 36.56667 43.6665 89.8149848
407 509933 2300581 Areesha Soomro Imran Ahmed Soomro Open Merit 9.527273 36.61818 43.6665 89.8119545
408 521711 1104493 Muhammad Areed Khurshid Ali Saleem Open Merit 9.300000 36.83636 43.6665 89.8028636
409 521084 1101611 Eshaal Maryam Yasir Shehzad Open Merit 9.327273 38.07273 42.4000 89.8000000
410 521175 1101616 Amna Nasir Malik Nasir Arshad Malik Open Merit 9.409091 37.34545 43.0335 89.7880455
411 529584 1102237 Fiza Arif Arif Hussain Open Merit 9.709091 37.66667 42.4000 89.7757576
412 527404 1901075 Mehwish Habib Muhammad Habib Open Merit 9.209091 37.52727 43.0335 89.7698636
413 528055 1901127 Maryam Tariq Tariq Hussain Open Merit 9.563636 37.16667 43.0335 89.7638030
414 509835 4500394 Mehreen Nadir Khan Open Merit 9.847059 37.20000 42.7165 89.7635588
415 508836 2303053 Abdul Dyaan Shehzad Rehan Shehzad Open Merit 9.663636 37.38182 42.7165 89.7619545
416 526455 1101997 Massoma Bukhari Asad Bukhari Open Merit 9.263636 36.50909 43.9835 89.7562273
417 524761 1700275 Fatima Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.736364 37.93333 42.0835 89.7531970
418 541240 1301182 Romesa Iftikhar Iftikhar Qadeer Open Merit 9.836364 37.83333 42.0835 89.7531970
419 523958 1101814 Bisma Noor Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.400000 37.63636 42.7165 89.7528636
420 506494 1100506 Syeda Adan Batool Syed Sajid Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.727273 37.30909 42.7165 89.7528636
421 544173 2302190 Anusha Khan Saadia Hameed Open Merit 9.790909 36.29091 43.6665 89.7483182
422 515506 1900520 Muntaha Faheem Muhammad Faheem Shatari Open Merit 9.718182 37.93333 42.0835 89.7350152
423 540196 4300502 Fatima Mohi Ud Din Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Open Merit 9.390909 37.30909 43.0335 89.7335000
424 507918 2900557 Ammarah Naeem Muhammad Naeem Amin Open Merit 9.400000 36.65455 43.6665 89.7210455
425 504490 1104027 Syed Muhammad Hurr Hussain Zaidi Syed Asim Raza Zaidi Open Merit 9.381818 36.98182 43.3500 89.7136364
426 506430 1301983 Muhammad Hamza Rehman Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.754545 36.29091 43.6665 89.7119545
427 542350 1301228 Hafsa Nadeem Arshad Nadeem Open Merit 10.000000 37.30909 42.4000 89.7090909
428 512669 3700555 Asjid Abbas Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.772727 37.53333 42.4000 89.7060606
429 509684 1500119 Fatima Abid Muhammad Abid Open Merit 9.636364 37.66667 42.4000 89.7030303
430 518006 1101381 Aamna Khalid Khalid Saheel Open Merit 9.490909 36.54545 43.6665 89.7028636
431 508879 1100709 Hafsa Ahmed Dilshad Ahmed Open Merit 9.663636 37.30909 42.7165 89.6892273
432 500425 4101362 Muhammad Usman Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 9.436364 36.58182 43.6665 89.6846818
433 510968 1104204 Muhammad Rehan Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.400000 37.56364 42.7165 89.6801364
434 501848 2900132 Saleha Shahid Shahid Iqbal Tahir Open Merit 9.445455 37.83333 42.4000 89.6787879
435 509039 3700050 Amna Waris Fiaz Waris Open Merit 9.527273 37.43333 42.7165 89.6771061
436 503488 1100265 Saneha Caral William John Open Merit 9.754545 36.25455 43.6665 89.6755909
437 500170 1100012 Humna Faridi Zenab Bibi Open Merit 9.627273 37.96364 42.0835 89.6744091
438 505944 2500331 Muhammad Usman Haider Nadeem Ahmad Mughal Open Merit 9.209091 36.47273 43.9835 89.6653182
439 547177 1904406 Syed Ammar Hassan Shah Syed Amjad Hassan Shah Open Merit 9.863636 38.03333 41.7665 89.6634697
440 534913 1903950 Mohsin Ali Ashiq Ashiq Muhammad Open Merit 10.000000 36.94545 42.7165 89.6619545
441 541364 2303725 Muhammad Zeeman Safi Safi Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.400000 36.90909 43.3500 89.6590909
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442 515089 4100259 Abiha Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.754545 38.76667 41.1335 89.6547121
443 509704 2300571 Aiza Sohail Sohail Akbar Open Merit 9.427273 36.87273 43.3500 89.6500000
444 529127 1102199 Ayesha  Ahmer Ahmer Iqbal Open Merit 9.609091 36.98182 43.0335 89.6244091
445 510883 2900777 Natasha Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.454545 35.86667 44.3000 89.6212121
446 518825 1903364 Muhammad Talha Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.263636 36.69091 43.6665 89.6210455
447 526155 1700291 Eman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.263636 37.63636 42.7165 89.6165000
448 519558 2905122 Muzammil Hussain Shahid Shahid Bashir Open Merit 9.427273 36.83333 43.3500 89.6106061
449 513523 1900435 Shumaila Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.736364 36.83636 43.0335 89.6062273
450 542569 1104974 Muhammad Talha Muhammad Yussouf Open Merit 9.563636 36.69091 43.3500 89.6045455
451 508577 2303048 Mustafa Ali Ali Gohar Zamir Open Merit 9.200000 37.05455 43.3500 89.6045455
452 500284 1100029 Baligha Ali Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.836364 36.72727 43.0335 89.5971364
453 503416 2300225 Uswa Amjad Amjad Tahir Open Merit 9.545455 35.74545 44.3000 89.5909091
454 550963 2303908 Muhammad Ayan Zia Muhammad Zia Ullah Open Merit 9.390909 37.16364 43.0335 89.5880455
455 501467 1100110 Zainab Majid Majid Jahangir Rao Open Merit 9.627273 37.23636 42.7165 89.5801364
456 508626 2900606 Afaf Ghufran Mian Ghufran Open Merit 9.663636 37.20000 42.7165 89.5801364
457 529903 2901993 Rafia Khan Muhammad Riaz Khan Open Merit 9.672727 36.87273 43.0335 89.5789545
458 544722 3700338 Misbah Kanwal Muhammad Ismaeel Open Merit 9.690909 37.16667 42.7165 89.5740758
459 527236 9900051 Aima Sehrish Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.327273 37.52727 42.7165 89.5710455
460 504369 2900308 Eman Kausar Lt Col Asif Yousaf Open Merit 9.672727 36.54545 43.3500 89.5681818
461 512445 1101003 Huma Rafaqat Rafaqat Ali Open Merit 9.081818 36.50000 43.9835 89.5653182
462 541571 1102893 Laiba Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.681818 38.10909 41.7665 89.5574091
463 517086 1101317 Ansa Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.900000 35.67273 43.9835 89.5562273
464 515982 1700802 Muhammad Khubaib Nadeem Ahmad Nadeem Open Merit 9.472727 36.10000 43.9835 89.5562273
465 537577 3301013 Muhammad Asim Khalid Raza Open Merit 9.754545 37.06667 42.7165 89.5377121
466 532113 2303562 Ali Raza Shaukat Shaukat Ali Aseer Open Merit 9.554545 36.94545 43.0335 89.5335000
467 502071 1100162 Sania Kiran Muhammad Omar Open Merit 9.281818 37.20000 43.0335 89.5153182
468 520024 3300908 Muhammad Yahya Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.418182 37.05455 43.0335 89.5062273
469 505838 1700753 Muhammad Abdullah Zahid Muhammad Zahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.736364 38.00000 41.7665 89.5028636
470 551787 1302721 Khawar Muneer Muneer Ahmad Open Merit 9.600000 37.50000 42.4000 89.5000000
471 500558 4900407 Malik Ali Hassan Ghulam Jilani Open Merit 9.481818 36.98182 43.0335 89.4971364
472 521902 1300525 Nidahil Fatima Abdul Quaddoos Open Merit 9.809091 37.60000 42.0835 89.4925909
473 507505 1900224 Ammal Adnan Adnan Qadir Open Merit 9.454545 37.00000 43.0335 89.4880455
474 510222 3900535 Nukhba Tariq Muhammad Tariq Zahid Open Merit 9.527273 36.29091 43.6665 89.4846818
475 516271 1101268 Romaisa Asif Asif Nazir Open Merit 8.918182 36.58182 43.9835 89.4835000
476 511064 4100192 Saman Sajjad M.Sajjad Ahmed Open Merit 9.763636 37.63333 42.0835 89.4804697
477 527916 3300942 Muhammad Shariq Khan Azmat Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.472727 37.01818 43.9835 89.4744091
478 503435 2700054 Mahnoor Hafeez Iffat Naiyar Open Merit 9.454545 36.03636 43.9835 89.4744091
479 527375 1901071 Humaira Mehboob Main Mehboob Ali Open Merit 9.600000 36.20000 43.6665 89.4665000
480 547871 1904450 Shahmir Abaidullah Open Merit 9.663636 38.03333 41.7665 89.4634697
481 532301 2902161 Amna Atif Atif Shahzad Open Merit 9.727273 36.06667 43.6665 89.4604394
482 539075 1102764 Mahnoor Saad Saad Haider Lodhi Open Merit 9.527273 37.52727 42.4000 89.4545455
483 510336 2900738 Ayesha Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 9.754545 37.93333 41.7665 89.4543788
484 501089 4100019 Chashman Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza Open Merit 9.427273 37.30000 42.7165 89.4437727
485 511165 2904804 Ahmad Mujtaba Imran Rao Ahmed Imran Anwar Open Merit 9.381818 37.34545 42.7165 89.4437727
486 535318 4300453 Zartashia Maryam Muhammad Shahid Rashid Open Merit 9.609091 36.80000 43.0335 89.4425909
487 545296 1904333 Abdur Rehman Tariq Muhammad Tariq Zaki Open Merit 9.690909 37.66667 42.0835 89.4410758
488 523122 2301298 Fatima Tu Zahra Raja Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.536364 37.81818 42.0835 89.4380455
489 525823 2901700 Mahnoor Azhar Azhar Ali Open Merit 9.636364 36.76667 43.0335 89.4365303
490 521997 3100303 Aena Khan Jadoon Faisal Khan Open Merit 9.318182 38.03333 42.0835 89.4350152
491 502864 1500027 Umaim Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.800000 38.50000 41.1335 89.4335000
492 513837 2900979 Nabia Zaheer Muhammad Zaheer Alam Open Merit 9.400000 36.36667 43.6665 89.4331667
493 506772 1104091 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Naroo Naseer Ahmed Rana Open Merit 9.572727 36.50909 43.3500 89.4318182
494 505097 1100405 Fiza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Khan Shinwari Open Merit 9.536364 36.54545 43.3500 89.4318182
495 526141 1300651 Alia Hussain Siddique Hussain Open Merit 10.000000 37.34545 42.0835 89.4289545
496 508715 4100145 Fatima Amin Sheikh Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.409091 36.98182 43.0335 89.4244091
497 517412 1104387 Muhammad Abubakar Hashmi Azhar Khalil Hashmi Open Merit 9.845455 37.49091 42.0835 89.4198636
498 522112 1302172 Ali Akbar Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.581818 36.80000 43.0335 89.4153182
499 502365 2900171 Ayesha Rafique Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.181818 37.20000 43.0335 89.4153182
500 549823 1103322 Hamna Javaid Abbasi Javaid Iqbal Abbasi Open Merit 9.481818 37.20000 42.7165 89.3983182
501 531838 1901327 Aqsa Shahid Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.790909 37.20000 42.4000 89.3909091
502 530657 2701064 Muhammad Hassan Butt Ghulam Sarwar Butt Open Merit 9.672727 37.63333 42.0835 89.3895606
503 530513 1102296 Zainab Ikram Muhammad Ikram Open Merit 9.518182 36.83636 43.0335 89.3880455
504 516194 2300951 Shaaf Nadeem Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.390909 37.27273 42.7165 89.3801364
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505 500079 4100000 Aeeza Tasneem Tasneem Iqbal Open Merit 9.609091 37.36667 42.4000 89.3757576
506 510828 4100186 Sobia Saleem Saleem Ullah Open Merit 9.772727 38.14545 41.4500 89.3681818
507 540990 4100909 Laiba Saqib Muhammad Saqib Saqlain Open Merit 10.000000 37.60000 41.7665 89.3665000
508 504615 1104035 Nauman Nadeem Abdul Nadeem Open Merit 9.772727 36.87273 42.7165 89.3619545
509 533097 4300434 Ayesha Asif Chaudhry Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.518182 37.12727 42.7165 89.3619545
510 534017 3501043 Hafiza Bibi Hajra Masood Ahmed Open Merit 9.327273 36.36364 43.6665 89.3574091
511 509303 4500374 Laraib Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.463636 37.49091 42.4000 89.3545455
512 550475 2302420 Areeba Abdullah Ch Abdullah Open Merit 9.609091 37.34545 42.4000 89.3545455
513 505869 4500207 Aamina Asim Mughal Muhammad Asim Open Merit 9.490909 36.50909 43.3500 89.3500000
514 500784 2700013 Hania Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.590909 37.67273 42.0835 89.3471364
515 501680 1902889 Muhammad Hamza Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.672727 36.63333 43.0335 89.3395606
516 531113 4100657 Areeba Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad Open Merit 9.981818 37.27273 42.0835 89.3380455
517 530834 3300423 Zuhaa Tahir Tahir Iqbal Open Merit 9.654545 36.96667 42.7165 89.3377121
518 508612 2900604 Aliha Khurram Khurram Rafiq Open Merit 9.836364 37.73333 41.7665 89.3361970
519 548329 1301434 Mahnoor Hussain Malik Bahar Hussain Open Merit 9.909091 37.01818 42.4000 89.3272727
520 515616 4100274 Maheen Ijaz Ijaz Ali Open Merit 9.909091 37.01818 42.4000 89.3272727
521 516788 2901170 Muqaddas Umar Umar Daraz Open Merit 8.763636 37.52727 43.0335 89.3244091
522 520202 4101569 Muhammad Waleed Muhammad Yasin Open Merit 9.518182 36.76667 43.0335 89.3183485
523 547192 3100668 Malaika Humayun Muhammad Humayun Open Merit 9.190909 36.76364 43.3500 89.3045455
524 536256 1501228 Muhammad Ahmed Ihsan Sheikh Ihsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.536364 36.73333 43.0335 89.3031970
525 543358 1102986 Abeer Rashid Rashid Nazir Bangash Open Merit 9.636364 36.94545 42.7165 89.2983182
526 509427 2303064 Taaha Masood Malik Muhammad Kashif Masood Open Merit 9.472727 37.41818 42.4000 89.2909091
527 514638 3300167 Maryam Muhammad Zeeshan Mubarik Open Merit 9.754545 37.12727 42.4000 89.2818182
528 539665 4101777 Muhammad Moaz Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Zahid Open Merit 9.390909 37.80000 42.0835 89.2744091
529 501914 1100147 Huda Yasir Brig Yasir Waqas Open Merit 9.000000 36.29091 43.9835 89.2744091
530 507242 4100120 Fiza Iman Tauhid Hussain Open Merit 9.436364 36.80000 43.0335 89.2698636
531 531933 2301715 Laiba Ahmed Sher Ahmed Open Merit 9.836364 37.34545 42.0835 89.2653182
532 512452 1500161 Mahnoor Tariq Ayub Open Merit 9.563636 37.30000 42.4000 89.2636364
533 511328 2900804 Areesha Fatima Mehboob Mustafa Mehboob Open Merit 9.763636 37.10000 42.4000 89.2636364
534 520608 2303324 Aitzaz Noor Ul Islam Open Merit 9.027273 37.20000 43.0335 89.2607727
535 524648 3700642 Ali Hamza Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.627273 37.23333 42.4000 89.2606061
536 516973 1101314 Sadia Sarfraz Sarfraz Ali Open Merit 9.209091 36.36364 43.6665 89.2392273
537 504619 1902966 Ahsan Nawaz Ahmad Nawaz Open Merit 8.918182 36.96667 43.3500 89.2348485
538 509383 2300556 Aamna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.709091 37.74545 41.7665 89.2210455
539 506671 3300072 Aymin Mukhtar Khalid Iqbal Open Merit 9.863636 37.27273 42.0835 89.2198636
540 548901 1902168 Arooj Fatima Abdul Hakeem Open Merit 9.763636 38.00000 41.4500 89.2136364
541 533418 3700687 Muhammad Taha Hafiz Muhammad Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.945455 38.13333 41.1335 89.2122879
542 504887 2904568 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Sarfraz Open Merit 9.545455 37.90000 41.7665 89.2119545
543 516550 4300815 Salman Javed Sahi Javed Iqbal Sahi Open Merit 10.000000 35.85455 43.3500 89.2045455
544 551652 2302459 Aimen Tariq Tariq Sharif Open Merit 9.700000 37.41818 42.0835 89.2016818
545 521316 3300279 Anosha Saif Saif Ullah Open Merit 9.681818 37.43333 42.0835 89.1986515
546 526067 3502740 Adil Khan Zafar Ahmad Khan Open Merit 8.500000 37.34545 43.3500 89.1954545
547 526604 1300660 Zainab Sultan Muhammad Sultan Open Merit 9.727273 37.06667 42.4000 89.1939394
548 502855 1100231 Sonia Wasim Wasim Pervez Open Merit 9.518182 37.27273 42.4000 89.1909091
549 513454 1101070 Sehrish Kaneez Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.463636 36.69091 43.0335 89.1880455
550 508298 1100656 Sajjal Aamir Qureshi Aamir Suleman Qureshi Open Merit 9.518182 38.21818 41.4500 89.1863636
551 526886 4100554 Ayesha Muqadas Jamat Ali Open Merit 9.654545 37.43333 42.0835 89.1713788
552 530697 4100645 Maryam Fatima Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.563636 37.20000 42.4000 89.1636364
553 542474 4100953 Hamda Zeejah Sajid Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 9.563636 37.20000 42.4000 89.1636364
554 513070 3300152 Rahmeen Fatima Umer Ashraf Open Merit 9.354545 37.09091 42.7165 89.1619545
555 501044 1100081 Noor Ul Eman Muhammad Touqeer Open Merit 9.836364 36.29091 43.0335 89.1607727
556 515442 1104337 Muhammad Hamza Iltaf Hussain Open Merit 9.127273 36.36364 43.6665 89.1574091
557 526578 1102005 Nazneen Zahra Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.290909 36.20000 43.6665 89.1574091
558 506255 2300390 Aimen Naeem Mehran Ali Open Merit 9.836364 37.23636 42.0835 89.1562273
559 513700 3300876 Muhammad Adeel Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.772727 37.92727 41.4500 89.1500000
560 529632 4100601 Ayesha Muhammad Naseem Open Merit 9.445455 37.93333 41.7665 89.1452879
561 502308 2300156 Duaa Mubashar Abbasi Mubashar Ahmed Abbasi Open Merit 9.627273 37.74545 41.7665 89.1392273
562 524412 1500349 Baseerat Shahzadi Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.654545 36.76667 42.7165 89.1377121
563 525517 3300934 Raza Abbas Ansar Abbas Open Merit 9.554545 36.86667 42.7165 89.1377121
564 500566 4300001 Saffa Urooj Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.309091 35.52727 44.3000 89.1363636
565 529627 1102240 Zahida Parveen Muhammad Shafa Open Merit 8.854545 36.29091 43.9835 89.1289545
566 516197 1104356 Saad Yasin Baloch Ghulam Yasin Open Merit 9.472727 36.61818 43.0335 89.1244091
567 510434 1100823 Zikra Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.190909 37.52727 42.4000 89.1181818
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568 537265 2905729 Muhammad Luqman Abdul Hayee Open Merit 9.600000 37.43333 42.0835 89.1168333
569 531717 2301702 Eman Shaukat Muhammad Sohail Shaukat Bhatti Open Merit 9.336364 36.10909 43.6665 89.1119545
570 524451 3700640 Muhammad Atif Allah Wasaya Open Merit 9.418182 35.70909 43.9835 89.1107727
571 505053 2904576 Muhammad Hassaan Moeid Abdul Moeid Baber Open Merit 9.127273 37.26667 42.7165 89.1104394
572 540965 1102861 Aatika Shehzadi Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.727273 36.98182 42.4000 89.1090909
573 540070 1102813 Abiha Fatima Nazimuddin Open Merit 9.663636 36.72727 42.7165 89.1074091
574 517417 1903313 Muhammad Shahid Mehmood Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.218182 36.53333 43.3500 89.1015152
575 521277 2301214 Inshirah Khadija Qazi Mian Ibraheem Open Merit 9.945455 37.05455 42.0835 89.0835000
576 514533 1101166 Aima Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.727273 36.00000 43.3500 89.0772727
577 533287 1102476 Areeba Binte Khalid Khalid Bin Fazal Open Merit 9.754545 37.23636 42.0835 89.0744091
578 506088 1900175 Shaista Mehreen Kazim Hussain Open Merit 9.572727 37.73333 41.7665 89.0725606
579 545912 1902010 Ariba Naseem Muhammad Naseem Shahid Open Merit 9.527273 36.50909 43.0335 89.0698636
580 505212 1100419 Huma Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 8.954545 37.70909 42.4000 89.0636364
581 501284 2904448 Muhammad Arslan Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.372727 36.65455 43.0335 89.0607727
582 558669 4300691 Kalsoom Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.536364 37.43333 42.0835 89.0531970
583 543820 1301285 Maryum Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Anjum Open Merit 9.845455 36.80000 42.4000 89.0454545
584 516491 9900104 Usman Sibit Chaudhry Sibit Nawaz Open Merit 9.036364 35.70909 44.3000 89.0454545
585 507371 4101432 Abdul Hanan Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 9.545455 37.10000 42.4000 89.0454545
586 530315 1901247 Eshaal Fatima Nadeem Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 36.93333 42.4000 89.0424242
587 529461 1102225 Aasia Noor Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.445455 36.87273 42.7165 89.0346818
588 509610 2300565 Aqsa Gohar Gohar Zaman Open Merit 9.090909 36.90909 43.0335 89.0335000
589 509179 2300542 Aiza Shah Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.354545 37.27273 42.4000 89.0272727
590 536776 2902460 Fizza Fawad Fawad Hussain Open Merit 9.390909 35.33333 44.3000 89.0242424
591 519447 1101486 Abeer Fatima Sajid Zaman Open Merit 9.727273 37.52727 41.7665 89.0210455
592 540117 1901744 Noor Ul Ain Mazher Hussain Open Merit 9.781818 36.83333 42.4000 89.0151515
593 522649 2700420 Bushra Qadir Ghulam Qadir Open Merit 9.490909 36.80000 42.7165 89.0074091
594 503953 2300244 Hania Infaq Muhammad Infaq Khan Open Merit 9.654545 36.94545 42.4000 89.0000000
595 518126 2301051 Aila Noor Zaheer Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.690909 36.90909 42.4000 89.0000000
596 520351 1903419 Zubair Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.400000 35.30000 44.3000 89.0000000
597 525299 1104563 Muhammad Usman Farooq Ghulam Farooq Open Merit 9.227273 37.05455 42.7165 88.9983182
598 522551 1101716 Sabiha Almas Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 9.709091 37.20000 42.0835 88.9925909
599 527505 2901812 Rubab Akbar Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 8.981818 35.70909 44.3000 88.9909091
600 554124 1500918 Fatima Sajid Sajid Nawaz Open Merit 9.636364 37.26667 42.0835 88.9865303
601 508046 1500101 Aroush Fatima Qamar Saeed Open Merit 9.790909 37.74545 41.4500 88.9863636
602 509278 1100741 Ayesha Naeem Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.445455 37.45455 42.0835 88.9835000
603 532308 1903864 Muhammad Mubashir Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.563636 36.70000 42.7165 88.9801364
604 528194 3300385 Hamna Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 9.754545 37.45455 41.7665 88.9755909
605 549438 1904507 Muhammad Sameer Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 9.363636 37.52727 42.0835 88.9744091
606 509575 4503352 Syed Ahmad Kamal Syed Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.372727 37.20000 42.4000 88.9727273
607 531773 2301705 Faqeeha Maryam Muhammad Kamran Javed Open Merit 9.309091 36.94545 42.7165 88.9710455
608 548775 4502142 Farah Zakir Zakir Jan Open Merit 9.500000 37.70000 41.7665 88.9665000
609 510794 1900338 Sabaika Khan Muhammad Farooq Akbar Laghari Open Merit 9.663636 38.16667 41.1335 88.9638030
610 532980 1302376 Syed Muhammad Baqir Syed Iqbal Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.945455 36.93333 42.0835 88.9622879
611 510852 1100861 Rubab Zahid Zahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.309091 36.61818 43.0335 88.9607727
612 518028 2700333 Saba Urooj Farzand Ali Open Merit 9.945455 36.29091 42.7165 88.9528636
613 523370 2901532 Eysha Nazir Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.527273 36.70000 42.7165 88.9437727
614 541330 1302539 Azeem Haidar Fakhar Ali Safdar Open Merit 9.772727 38.03636 41.1335 88.9425909
615 515613 3300193 Adan Fatima Abdul Quddus Open Merit 9.754545 37.10000 42.0835 88.9380455
616 504401 2900310 Sehar Fatima Naveed Ul Islam Open Merit 9.600000 36.93333 42.4000 88.9333333
617 519299 2700356 Ayesha Bibi Muhammad Ishaq Khan Open Merit 9.563636 37.60000 41.7665 88.9301364
618 547958 1103230 Tuba Zahoor Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.709091 37.45455 41.7665 88.9301364
619 517622 1101355 Fatima Jahanghir Muhammad Jahangir Mughal Open Merit 9.263636 35.67273 43.9835 88.9198636
620 536406 2905701 Ozair Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.336364 36.23333 43.3500 88.9196970
621 508844 1100704 Ayma Rehman Waheed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.463636 37.05455 42.4000 88.9181818
622 506284 2300391 Mahnoor Malik Mubbashar Ahmad Open Merit 9.145455 34.83636 44.9335 88.9153182
623 516195 1101263 Rimsha Sarfraz Sarfraz Sadiq Open Merit 8.981818 36.26667 43.6665 88.9149848
624 504219 1100318 Iffat Noor Anjum Noor Khan Open Merit 9.481818 37.34545 42.0835 88.9107727
625 513520 1101075 Laraib Sajid Sajid Ilyas Bhatti Open Merit 9.563636 36.94545 42.4000 88.9090909
626 518778 2303287 Muhammad Salman Tahir Abu Tahir Sarfaraz Anjum Open Merit 9.490909 37.01818 42.4000 88.9090909
627 500516 1100050 Amina Hareer Kamran Kamran Asghar Open Merit 9.481818 37.01818 42.4000 88.9000000
628 533384 1102482 Fizza Kanwal Shamim Akhtar Open Merit 9.654545 38.10909 41.1335 88.8971364
629 515192 2300902 Ayesha Maryam Abdul Rehman Saeed Open Merit 9.354545 36.50909 43.0335 88.8971364
630 535877 4100777 Zainab Irshad Muhammad Irshad Khalid Open Merit 9.745455 37.70000 41.4500 88.8954545
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631 514082 1900452 Aneera Saddiqui Muhammad Tahir Saghir Open Merit 9.727273 37.40000 41.7665 88.8937727
632 541122 2902767 Shabana Kousar Shabbir Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.609091 36.56667 42.7165 88.8922576
633 507279 4100121 Sadia Hashim Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 9.418182 36.43636 43.0335 88.8880455
634 531399 2902086 Seerat Ayesha Muhammad Zahid Butt Open Merit 9.618182 36.86667 42.4000 88.8848485
635 506368 4500240 Qurat Ul Ain Esar Ahmed Open Merit 9.845455 37.27273 41.7665 88.8846818
636 541391 2302090 Abeera Taseer Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.900000 36.58182 42.4000 88.8818182
637 556942 1500952 Malaika Asif Asif Mahmood Open Merit 9.754545 36.72727 42.4000 88.8818182
638 524814 1104552 Abdul Hadi Atif Atif Mehmood Open Merit 9.536364 37.89091 41.4500 88.8772727
639 519775 1101506 Ayesha Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.409091 37.38182 42.0835 88.8744091
640 535066 4900188 Areeba Akhtar Malik Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.790909 37.00000 42.0835 88.8744091
641 502960 2300201 Aaminah Malik Malik Muhammad Behzad Open Merit 9.572727 37.52727 41.7665 88.8665000
642 504824 1100374 Maham Ahmad Ahmad Hussain Open Merit 9.709091 36.43636 42.7165 88.8619545
643 526790 1302242 Ahmad Rayyan Asghar Muhammad Naeem Akbar Open Merit 9.627273 36.83333 42.4000 88.8606061
644 513151 1500168 Momina Nawaz Qamar Uz Zaman Open Merit 9.772727 37.63636 41.4500 88.8590909
645 509297 3700539 Ishfaq Ahmed Ghulam Yaseen Open Merit 9.490909 37.60000 41.7665 88.8574091
646 503046 1900076 Adeena Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.818182 37.26667 41.7665 88.8513485
647 542978 4100964 Kinza Naseem Abdul Nabi Open Merit 9.527273 37.86667 41.4500 88.8439394
648 507624 1100605 Iqra Batool Khaliq Dad Open Merit 9.481818 36.32727 43.0335 88.8425909
649 520754 2301182 Noor Us Saba Samina Farooq (Guardian) Open Merit 8.836364 36.65455 43.3500 88.8409091
650 547617 2906098 Mohammad Ibraheem Fazal Fazal Elahi Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 42.0835 88.8289545
651 509531 1100760 Bareena Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad Open Merit 9.509091 37.23636 42.0835 88.8289545
652 539040 2902616 Eisha Ijaz Ejaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.627273 37.43333 41.7665 88.8271061
653 519387 2901315 Faryal Mahboob Mahboob Ali Open Merit 9.727273 37.33333 41.7665 88.8271061
654 537074 2902488 Manaal Binte Israr Israr Hussain  Shahzad Open Merit 9.509091 37.23333 42.0835 88.8259242
655 503735 1900097 Umaima Saeed Saeed Akhtar Open Merit 9.472727 37.26667 42.0835 88.8228939
656 505639 1104064 Mahad Saeed Awan Amjad Saeed Open Merit 9.045455 36.10909 43.6665 88.8210455
657 535753 3503090 Anas Ajmal Ajmal Open Merit 9.154545 36.00000 43.6665 88.8210455
658 508115 2700134 Maryam Naeem Tahir Naeem Open Merit 9.054545 35.78182 43.9835 88.8198636
659 505887 2300376 Zahra Aamir Aamir Mehmood Open Merit 9.563636 37.16364 42.0835 88.8107727
660 523146 2905223 Muhammad Kaleem Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.636364 37.09091 42.0835 88.8107727
661 509514 9900025 Fatima Fawad Fawad Qadir Open Merit 9.227273 35.60000 43.9835 88.8107727
662 516377 1101278 Minahil Gul Malik Zeeshan Gul Malik Open Merit 9.454545 37.27273 42.0835 88.8107727
663 515444 1700794 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Atif Razaq Open Merit 9.809091 37.86667 41.1335 88.8092576
664 522837 1900861 Khadija  Arshad Arshad Hussain Open Merit 9.863636 37.16667 41.7665 88.7968030
665 519882 4100386 Momal Fatima Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.627273 36.76667 42.4000 88.7939394
666 502581 1100209 Mahnoor Bilal Bilal Manzoor Open Merit 9.518182 36.87273 42.4000 88.7909091
667 500924 1100074 Komal Zahra Fiaz Hussain Open Merit 9.763636 37.89091 41.1335 88.7880455
668 501707 1100134 Aayela Naveed Tariq Ayesha Jahangir Open Merit 9.063636 36.69091 43.0335 88.7880455
669 546546 1103144 Urwa Zainab Abubakr Ali Saad Open Merit 9.181818 37.20000 42.4000 88.7818182
670 504792 2900337 Miral Nadeem Nadeem Ahmad Open Merit 9.681818 36.70000 42.4000 88.7818182
671 504299 2302953 Umair Ahmad Muhammad Yar Open Merit 9.590909 36.47273 42.7165 88.7801364
672 509282 2900660 Elza Fatima Muhammad Khalil Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 37.67273 41.4500 88.7772727
673 511596 2300679 Fatima Rehman Naveed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.581818 37.74545 41.4500 88.7772727
674 510088 2900723 Noor Ul Ain Fatima Shahid Amin Open Merit 9.727273 37.60000 41.4500 88.7772727
675 544193 1103029 Najma Hasnain Ghulam Hasnain Open Merit 9.581818 36.47273 42.7165 88.7710455
676 536446 1901562 Sehar Fatima Muhammad Arslan Hussain Open Merit 9.718182 36.96667 42.0835 88.7683485
677 525182 3300337 Tahreem Fatima Naveed Ahmad Open Merit 9.600000 37.40000 41.7665 88.7665000
678 537656 1102703 Iqra Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.372727 37.30909 42.0835 88.7653182
679 503050 1902924 Ashhad Rao Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.445455 36.60000 42.7165 88.7619545
680 524200 1101830 Areej Qamar Qamar Sultan Open Merit 9.618182 37.05455 42.0835 88.7562273
681 507003 1500080 Lubna Bibi Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.672727 37.63333 41.4500 88.7560606
682 517317 2303251 Syed Muhammad Toufeeq Haider Sherazi Syed Turab Ali Open Merit 9.481818 36.87273 42.4000 88.7545455
683 531311 1500467 Harmain Fatima Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.736364 36.93333 42.0835 88.7531970
684 549049 2903369 Rubab Fatima Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 9.745455 37.23333 41.7665 88.7452879
685 557722 2906433 Muhammad Umar Bajwa Rafaqat Nawaz Bajwa Open Merit 9.627273 37.03333 42.0835 88.7441061
686 528711 3500849 Nabida Rohullah Open Merit 8.200000 36.87273 43.6665 88.7392273
687 522410 2301258 Shabnoor Irshad Muhammad Irshad Open Merit 9.736364 35.96364 43.0335 88.7335000
688 502923 1902920 Muhammad Irteza Kamran Muhammad Kamran Shafi Open Merit 9.463636 37.81818 41.4500 88.7318182
689 515550 1101231 Hadia Zaigham Zaigham Qadeer Janjua Open Merit 9.509091 37.45455 41.7665 88.7301364
690 516939 1700169 Muqaddas Ishfaq Ishfaq Hussain Open Merit 9.800000 37.16364 41.7665 88.7301364
691 507333 2904661 Muhammad Hussain Safdar Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 36.66667 42.4000 88.7212121
692 533941 4100734 Aman Fatima Muhammad Naeem Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.354545 37.27273 42.0835 88.7107727
693 513938 1700786 Muhammad Talha Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.727273 36.26667 42.7165 88.7104394
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694 500375 1302900 Muhammad Maaz Faisal Muhammad Faisal Chaudhary Open Merit 9.772727 37.16667 41.7665 88.7058939
695 528880 1700335 Arfa Tariq Rana Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.454545 37.80000 41.4500 88.7045455
696 542648 1102946 Meerab Mateen Mateen Ahmed Open Merit 9.627273 37.30909 41.7665 88.7028636
697 518547 2905085 Abaidullah Abdul Majeed Open Merit 9.754545 36.53333 42.4000 88.6878788
698 546602 3901811 Ayesha Tahreen Ali Hyder Mugheri Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 41.4500 88.6863636
699 538739 4100859 Yusra Ijaz Rao Ijaz Shahid Open Merit 9.636364 37.60000 41.4500 88.6863636
700 527402 3500791 Bisma Munir Munir Ahmed Open Merit 9.290909 37.30909 42.0835 88.6835000
701 547963 4101080 Fatima Asif Muhammed Asif Rasheed Open Merit 9.581818 37.96667 41.1335 88.6819848
702 529856 4300406 Taha Ashraf Ashraf Ali Open Merit 10.000000 35.96364 42.7165 88.6801364
703 531068 1104704 Muhammad Mubashir Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.945455 36.32727 42.4000 88.6727273
704 516553 4100294 Maira Rashid Rashid Sarwar Open Merit 9.672727 37.23333 41.7665 88.6725606
705 531729 2902116 Jawaria Taimoor Taimoor Bin Iqbal Open Merit 9.654545 37.56667 41.4500 88.6712121
706 505540 2900392 Ayesha Khan Tareen Nasreen Akhtar Open Merit 9.745455 38.10909 40.8165 88.6710455
707 529180 1903750 Faraz Ali Tahir Salman Open Merit 9.600000 37.93333 41.1335 88.6668333
708 534568 2902313 Hoor Ul Ain Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.963636 36.61818 42.0835 88.6653182
709 513846 2904890 Muhammad Hanzala Imran Imran Javed Open Merit 9.881818 37.33333 41.4500 88.6651515
710 511265 1700116 Zahra Taseen Javed Open Merit 9.781818 37.43333 41.4500 88.6651515
711 513121 2900933 Eshaal Maheen Muzaffar Ali Open Merit 9.509091 37.70000 41.4500 88.6590909
712 539306 1500606 Noor Fatima Muhammad Bashir Wahla Open Merit 9.790909 37.10000 41.7665 88.6574091
713 542347 2902892 Noor Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.963636 36.29091 42.4000 88.6545455
714 520581 2905153 Sajid Ali Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.681818 37.20000 41.7665 88.6483182
715 507376 1500089 Noor Ul Ain Sammi Sammi Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.754545 37.43333 41.4500 88.6378788
716 516693 4100297 Iqra Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.518182 36.40000 42.7165 88.6346818
717 526248 3502747 Muhammad Aslam Muhammad Bakhsh Open Merit 9.227273 37.63636 41.7665 88.6301364
718 507078 1900209 Zoya Khizar Khizar Abbas Open Merit 9.318182 36.90909 42.4000 88.6272727
719 516498 4100290 Musfira Maryam Aslam Sheikh Muhammad Aslam Sheikh Open Merit 9.709091 37.46667 41.4500 88.6257576
720 544611 2903065 Hebah Shahid Shahid Afzal Open Merit 9.490909 36.10000 43.0335 88.6244091
721 512465 3101021 Abdullah Tahir Tahir Iqbal Open Merit 9.327273 39.74545 39.5500 88.6227273
722 514748 1700155 Hafsa Saeed Saeed Akhtar Mujahid Open Merit 9.754545 37.73333 41.1335 88.6213788
723 511037 1100887 Noor Ul Huda Waqar Ahmad Open Merit 9.836364 36.70000 42.0835 88.6198636
724 512047 2900849 Ruman Fatima Waqas Ahmad Badar Open Merit 9.336364 36.56667 42.7165 88.6195303
725 542632 1102945 Huzaira Qaiser Qaiser Imran Open Merit 9.190909 36.07273 43.3500 88.6136364
726 501557 1100121 Fareya Zaheer Zaheer Ul Islam Open Merit 9.154545 36.10909 43.3500 88.6136364
727 502340 3300025 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Tabassam Open Merit 9.745455 37.73333 41.1335 88.6122879
728 513544 2300820 Roa Afrooz Furqan Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.427273 37.41818 41.7665 88.6119545
729 521568 1101645 Zonaira Siddique Muhammad Javed Siddique Open Merit 9.781818 37.05455 41.7665 88.6028636
730 500929 4300007 Maryam Shahzadi Salahuddin Open Merit 9.318182 37.20000 42.0835 88.6016818
731 541093 2302078 Ruhma Sajid Sajid Farid Open Merit 9.272727 36.29091 43.0335 88.5971364
732 506217 4100092 Syeda Faiza Khurram Khurram Peerzada Open Merit 9.627273 36.56667 42.4000 88.5939394
733 557880 4101267 Zoya Jabeen Hafiz Khair Muhammad Open Merit 9.709091 37.43333 41.4500 88.5924242
734 508609 1100683 Alishba Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.600000 36.58182 42.4000 88.5818182
735 510039 1100796 Huma Tasneem Wazir Badshah Open Merit 9.254545 37.23636 42.0835 88.5744091
736 518751 2905091 Bilal Shafqat Muhammad Shafqat Ali Open Merit 9.981818 37.45455 41.1335 88.5698636
737 535322 2303630 Abdul Rafay Paracha Sohaila Basit Open Merit 9.618182 37.81818 41.1335 88.5698636
738 514765 2901045 Eman Fatima Raja Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.818182 37.93333 40.8165 88.5680152
739 543000 2700718 Laiba Maqbool Chaudhary Maqbool Ahmed Open Merit 9.890909 36.90909 41.7665 88.5665000
740 539026 3700725 Muhammad Ameer Aasim Khursheed Ahmad Open Merit 10.000000 36.80000 41.7665 88.5665000
741 507497 1300156 Asma Shabir Ghulam Shabir Open Merit 9.681818 36.80000 42.0835 88.5653182
742 530126 1901236 Maryam Irfan Irfan Ahmad Badar Open Merit 9.863636 37.56667 41.1335 88.5638030
743 516544 9900036 Hadiyah Attiq Khawaja Attiq Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.236364 37.23636 42.0835 88.5562273
744 509926 1100781 Shazia Hassan Hassan Khan Open Merit 9.654545 36.18182 42.7165 88.5528636
745 515369 1500194 Ammara Mansha Rai Rai Muhammad Mansha Open Merit 9.418182 36.73333 42.4000 88.5515152
746 514225 1900458 Fatima Zahid Zahid Ahmad Open Merit 9.981818 36.80000 41.7665 88.5483182
747 503821 2900277 Noor Rashid Muhammed Rashid Open Merit 9.645455 37.13333 41.7665 88.5452879
748 527061 2905371 Syed Muhammad Yasir Ali Mohsin Abbas Open Merit 9.690909 36.76667 42.0835 88.5410758
749 522024 1500303 Momina Ansar Yasmin Fazal Open Merit 9.581818 36.86667 42.0835 88.5319848
750 530517 4100637 Dua Najeeb Najeeb Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.827273 37.56667 41.1335 88.5274394
751 537127 1102670 Alisha Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.618182 36.50909 42.4000 88.5272727
752 502714 2300186 Zainab Jahanzeb Jahanzeb Liaqat Open Merit 9.518182 36.29091 42.7165 88.5255909
753 500954 2300070 Iqra Mohammad Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.018182 36.47273 43.0335 88.5244091
754 515530 2904953 Muhammad Imtannan Ur Rehman Arshad Iqbal Open Merit 9.500000 36.93333 42.0835 88.5168333
755 518698 1101446 Maryam Shahid Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.745455 36.36667 42.4000 88.5121212
756 504046 2700064 Hoorain Ehsan Ehsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.490909 36.93333 42.0835 88.5077424
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757 509957 1100787 Muneeba Ansar Ansar Mehmood Open Merit 9.690909 36.73333 42.0835 88.5077424
758 541083 2302077 Maryam Hasan Rasheed Ul Hasan Pasha Open Merit 9.600000 37.45455 41.4500 88.5045455
759 547433 3100671 Noor Ul Ain Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 9.227273 35.92727 43.3500 88.5045455
760 536244 1903997 Muhammad Jawad Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 9.818182 36.60000 42.0835 88.5016818
761 534317 1901434 Noor Fatima Muhammad Zahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.763636 36.96667 41.7665 88.4968030
762 526945 1102036 Maryam Riaz Sial Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.309091 37.41818 41.7665 88.4937727
763 510907 2900780 Ayesha Sardar Muhammad Sardar Open Merit 9.781818 36.94545 41.7665 88.4937727
764 514383 1101150 Azka Rahim Abdual Rahim Open Merit 9.609091 36.80000 42.0835 88.4925909
765 533383 2905604 Hafiz Muhammad Shahzaib Basharit Ali Open Merit 9.809091 37.23333 41.4500 88.4924242
766 528014 2303481 Muhammad Abdullah Zafar Dr Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.727273 37.30909 41.4500 88.4863636
767 511264 1700115 Maryum Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.700000 37.33333 41.4500 88.4833333
768 504961 2900351 Seerat Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.463636 37.56667 41.4500 88.4803030
769 549455 1904508 Muhammad Farhan Irfan Shehzad Open Merit 9.545455 35.90000 43.0335 88.4789545
770 513350 1903175 Ahmad Abdullah Rabia Iram Open Merit 9.590909 37.43333 41.4500 88.4742424
771 507767 1302002 Muhammad Abdullah Bazil Shahida Parveen Open Merit 9.345455 37.67273 41.4500 88.4681818
772 538202 3301017 Muhammad Abubakar Siddique Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.818182 37.20000 41.4500 88.4681818
773 511724 2300689 Salma Javed Javed Ayub Khan Open Merit 9.681818 37.01818 41.7665 88.4665000
774 513623 1101081 Maryam Jamil Muhammad Jamil Awan Open Merit 9.172727 37.52727 41.7665 88.4665000
775 561812 2906547 Ahmad Raza Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.890909 35.85455 42.7165 88.4619545
776 514392 2904911 Muhammad Hasnain Hamid Ahmad Sher Open Merit 9.627273 35.80000 43.0335 88.4607727
777 522227 2901457 Izwa Arif Arif Zafar Open Merit 9.809091 36.56667 42.0835 88.4592576
778 525338 4900488 Muhammad Junaid Arif Arif Ullah Open Merit 9.581818 35.52727 43.3500 88.4590909
779 515576 1101233 Haleema Sadia Abdul Qadeer Open Merit 9.609091 36.76364 42.0835 88.4562273
780 524292 1900934 Urva Aftab Warraich Aftab Shabbir Open Merit 9.300000 37.06667 42.0835 88.4501667
781 515584 1101234 Muzna Tariq Malik Tariq Saleem Open Merit 9.590909 37.40000 41.4500 88.4409091
782 507093 1100557 Nain Ul Arifa Nasir Rafique Open Merit 9.581818 37.09091 41.7665 88.4392273
783 522263 2905202 Arshad Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.618182 37.36667 41.4500 88.4348485
784 531548 1901316 Aqsa Safdar Safdar Moavia Open Merit 9.736364 37.56364 41.1335 88.4335000
785 513712 1101092 Umama Qasim Hafiz Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 9.481818 37.49091 41.4500 88.4227273
786 542065 3700318 Dua Fatima Abdi Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 37.00000 41.7665 88.4210455
787 561617 2304135 Mahad Maqbool Faisal Maqbool Open Merit 9.309091 37.34545 41.7665 88.4210455
788 523077 4100458 Laiba Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.836364 37.76667 40.8165 88.4195303
789 501334 1100103 Aamna Saleem Dr Saleem Shahzad Gondal Open Merit 9.463636 37.81818 41.1335 88.4153182
790 505530 2700091 Tehreem Khuram Khuram Shahzad Open Merit 9.763636 37.83333 40.8165 88.4134697
791 508263 1900252 Uswa Fatima Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.809091 38.10000 40.5000 88.4090909
792 540781 1102854 Aiman Naveed Naveed Ahmad Open Merit 9.372727 36.94545 42.0835 88.4016818
793 520673 1101578 Aamina Shahbaz Shahbaz Ghani Open Merit 9.700000 36.61818 42.0835 88.4016818
794 544040 1103023 Taram Nayab Sajid Sohail Open Merit 9.190909 37.12727 42.0835 88.4016818
795 518569 4101541 Syed Talha Mukhtar Bukhari Syed Mukhtar Hussain Bukhari Open Merit 9.618182 37.33333 41.4500 88.4015152
796 547471 2303836 Muhammad Umer Farooq Farooq Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 36.69091 42.4000 88.4000000
797 528879 1300727 Rameen Attaria Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.827273 37.43333 41.1335 88.3941061
798 541937 4900609 Muhammad Rayyan Khan Atif Nawaz Khan Open Merit 9.572727 37.36667 41.4500 88.3893939
799 526426 2301465 Hadia Naeem Naeem Ghauri Open Merit 9.681818 37.89091 40.8165 88.3892273
800 540867 4101790 Tanzeel Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad Open Merit 9.400000 37.85455 41.1335 88.3880455
801 555053 2903839 Tehreem Ahmad Ahmad Sher Open Merit 9.900000 37.66667 40.8165 88.3831667
802 529628 1903762 Muhammad Ali Imran Ullah Open Merit 9.963636 37.60000 40.8165 88.3801364
803 534522 2301840 Umm E Aimen Abdul Majeed Open Merit 9.845455 35.81818 42.7165 88.3801364
804 508189 1100646 Amna Khawar Khawar Shabbir Open Merit 9.609091 37.63636 41.1335 88.3789545
805 502612 1100212 Aila Aziz Maj Aziz Ahmed Retd Open Merit 9.472727 37.45455 41.4500 88.3772727
806 525873 1101951 Dua Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.363636 36.29091 42.7165 88.3710455
807 552608 1103462 Esha Javaid Muhammad Javaid Khan Open Merit 9.372727 36.90909 42.0835 88.3653182
808 538562 1500583 Haram Fatima Zameer Hussain Open Merit 9.681818 36.60000 42.0835 88.3653182
809 520523 1300499 Fiza Tahir Tahir Mahmood Bhutta Open Merit 9.745455 37.16667 41.4500 88.3621212
810 527289 2905377 Muhammad Bilal Khaleeq Ahmad Open Merit 9.872727 37.66667 40.8165 88.3558939
811 508606 2300521 Ifrah Khan Amir Nawaz Khan Open Merit 9.863636 37.67273 40.8165 88.3528636
812 515724 4300201 Asma Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.618182 36.96667 41.7665 88.3513485
813 548575 2903340 Zartashia Naz Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.772727 37.12727 41.4500 88.3500000
814 530930 4100653 Areeba Nadeem Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.500000 37.40000 41.4500 88.3500000
815 539766 1901728 Hina Maqbool Maqbool Hussain Open Merit 9.681818 36.90000 41.7665 88.3483182
816 506227 2700098 Noor E Aqdas Saeed Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 9.781818 36.80000 41.7665 88.3483182
817 516950 1700810 Hamza Masood Masood Ahmad Bashir Open Merit 9.500000 36.76364 42.0835 88.3471364
818 528820 2901910 Syeda Momina Tasweer Tasveer Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.445455 36.18182 42.7165 88.3437727
819 512574 2300745 Aasia Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.609091 37.60000 41.1335 88.3425909
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820 514307 1101144 Mishal Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.727273 37.16364 41.4500 88.3409091
821 506737 1104090 Zargham Ali Butt Tariq Ali Butt Open Merit 9.763636 37.12727 41.4500 88.3409091
822 500612 2302885 Ahmad Mustafa Fahd Fahd Mudassar Hameed Open Merit 9.436364 37.45455 41.4500 88.3409091
823 502922 1100238 Manahil Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 10.000000 36.25455 42.0835 88.3380455
824 505675 2300370 Saffa Naveed Naveed Asghar Open Merit 9.345455 36.90909 42.0835 88.3380455
825 508709 4101444 Muhammad Hamza Naeem Malik Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.436364 37.76667 41.1335 88.3365303
826 541906 1500658 Iman Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.281818 36.65455 42.4000 88.3363636
827 539343 2302001 Emaan Sohail Sardar Amir Sohail Khan Open Merit 9.281818 36.65455 42.4000 88.3363636
828 515305 2300905 Sadia Abdul Rehman Rabia Iftikhar Open Merit 9.136364 36.80000 42.4000 88.3363636
829 516088 1900546 Sohaimah Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.781818 37.73333 40.8165 88.3316515
830 534708 2902329 Ayra Masood Dr. Khalid Masood Alam Open Merit 9.427273 35.86667 43.0335 88.3274394
831 511376 4500466 Kashaf Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.709091 36.21818 42.4000 88.3272727
832 530615 1102300 Manahil Jamil Jamil Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.554545 37.63636 41.1335 88.3244091
833 524753 2901621 Amna Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.454545 37.41818 41.4500 88.3227273
834 541560 2700700 Iman Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 9.436364 36.80000 42.0835 88.3198636
835 513854 1101099 Adeena Asim Asim Maskin Open Merit 9.727273 37.45455 41.1335 88.3153182
836 518639 3100258 Abeera Saghir Saghir Ahmad Tanoli Open Merit 8.863636 38.00000 41.4500 88.3136364
837 507451 2300473 Madiha Mahmood Mahmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 36.83636 41.7665 88.3119545
838 530361 1901251 Zahra Tauqir Tauqir Ahmad Open Merit 9.490909 36.73333 42.0835 88.3077424
839 544826 2302216 Abeerah Noor Khan Muhammad Noor Khan Open Merit 9.818182 37.67273 40.8165 88.3074091
840 527170 1102054 Syeda Abeeha Batool Gilani Sayyed Saleem Abbas Open Merit 9.627273 36.90909 41.7665 88.3028636
841 510159 1100805 Mishaim Kiyani Sher Dil Khan Open Merit 9.672727 37.49091 41.1335 88.2971364
842 562045 1902765 Ayesha Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.700000 37.13333 41.4500 88.2833333
843 505157 4101406 Muhammad Abdurrahman Muhammad Rafiq Nasir Open Merit 8.781818 37.10000 42.4000 88.2818182
844 514314 2901016 Duaa Rana Kashif Riaz Open Merit 9.763636 37.06667 41.4500 88.2803030
845 527247 1102057 Fajr Kalsoom Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.827273 37.63333 40.8165 88.2771061
846 538165 1901643 Mubashra Mehmood Mehmood Ahmed Open Merit 9.709091 37.43333 41.1335 88.2759242
847 524993 1101895 Sehrish Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.609091 36.26667 42.4000 88.2757576
848 543764 1901918 Ayesha Siddiqa Sheir Muhammad Open Merit 9.809091 37.96667 40.5000 88.2757576
849 508507 2300516 Haleema Sadia Arshad Dr. Arshad Hameed Open Merit 9.790909 37.34545 41.1335 88.2698636
850 546437 1902034 Hijab Farooq Muhammad Farooq Abid Open Merit 9.236364 37.90000 41.1335 88.2698636
851 545995 4300568 Javeria Ali Amanat Ali Open Merit 9.418182 36.76667 42.0835 88.2683485
852 508043 1302008 Muhammad Aafaq Ather Ather Hameed Open Merit 9.100000 36.76667 42.4000 88.2666667
853 519266 1900684 Saba Bashir Dilawar Khan Open Merit 9.563636 36.93333 41.7665 88.2634697
854 516337 1900556 Imsaal Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad Open Merit 9.736364 37.06667 41.4500 88.2530303
855 531067 2902060 Hamna Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.818182 37.30000 41.1335 88.2516818
856 546641 1902045 Madiha  Afzal Muhammad Afzal Abbas Open Merit 9.172727 37.30909 41.7665 88.2483182
857 526658 2301482 Sana Fahim Fahim Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.436364 36.72727 42.0835 88.2471364
858 514921 4100255 Saleeha Eman Muhammad Jahangir Open Merit 9.927273 36.86667 41.4500 88.2439394
859 509678 3700052 Simal Fatima Chaudhry Chaudhry Zil E Rehman Open Merit 9.672727 37.43333 41.1335 88.2395606
860 539532 4100878 Sara Maryam Rizwan Akhtar Open Merit 9.772727 36.70000 41.7665 88.2392273
861 513985 1300339 Manal Ilyas Sofia Bano Open Merit 9.318182 36.83333 42.0835 88.2350152
862 500791 1100070 Aveen Maryam Shahbaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.372727 36.14545 42.7165 88.2346818
863 510384 1100819 Aamna Mehmood Khawar Mehmood Open Merit 8.145455 37.05455 43.0335 88.2335000
864 510464 4100181 Warda Nasir Sajida Kousar Open Merit 9.400000 37.38182 41.4500 88.2318182
865 507715 2900538 Ayesha Maheen Muhammad Ramzan Javed Open Merit 9.845455 37.56667 40.8165 88.2286212
866 501607 4101378 Muhammad Khubaib Safdar Muhammad Safdar Open Merit 9.554545 36.90000 41.7665 88.2210455
867 544305 2303768 Ahmed Sudais Malik M Humayun Sarfraz Malik Open Merit 9.363636 37.09091 41.7665 88.2210455
868 537414 1102690 Abeeha Janjua Mansoor Ul Hassan Janjua Open Merit 9.181818 37.27273 41.7665 88.2210455
869 516578 1900564 Mahnoor Bibi Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.763636 37.63636 40.8165 88.2165000
870 518875 2301102 Umey Habiba Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.627273 37.45455 41.1335 88.2153182
871 504895 2302974 Fahad Zakir Zakir Hussain Open Merit 9.363636 35.81818 43.0335 88.2153182
872 539175 2700670 Mariya Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 8.854545 36.32727 43.0335 88.2153182
873 519407 2901317 Ayesha Riaz Awan Tamseel Sarod Akhtar Awan Open Merit 9.500000 37.89091 40.8165 88.2074091
874 505161 1100411 Maryam Tahir Khan Tahir Jamil Open Merit 9.654545 37.41818 41.1335 88.2062273
875 513678 4100240 Saliha Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Open Merit 9.272727 37.16364 41.7665 88.2028636
876 540433 4100895 Kinza Inam Muhammad Inam Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.527273 36.90000 41.7665 88.1937727
877 520564 2700380 Ayesha Shahid Shahid Hameed Malik Open Merit 9.627273 36.80000 41.7665 88.1937727
878 534969 2303619 Ahmed Bin Imran Imran Mumtaz Open Merit 9.663636 37.70909 40.8165 88.1892273
879 506030 2900422 Fatima Kabeer Kabeer Ahmed Open Merit 9.481818 37.56667 41.1335 88.1819848
880 509061 1302022 Saqlain Parvez Muhammad Parvez Open Merit 9.963636 36.76364 41.4500 88.1772727
881 528192 2700519 Mahnoor Khalid Khalid Naveed Open Merit 9.600000 37.12727 41.4500 88.1772727
882 502034 1100158 Fatima Aamir Aamir Hussain Open Merit 9.445455 36.32727 42.4000 88.1727273
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883 508645 4101442 Abdul Wasif Asif Hanif Open Merit 9.772727 36.63333 41.7665 88.1725606
884 510397 3101002 Muhammad Mohsin Khan Muhammad Yasin Khan Open Merit 9.136364 36.00000 43.0335 88.1698636
885 517878 1101372 Mahnoor Khalid Khalid Khan Open Merit 9.309091 37.09091 41.7665 88.1665000
886 518067 1101387 Kubra Zamir Muhammad Zamir Sabir Open Merit 9.504762 33.09091 45.5665 88.1621710
887 511089 1302047 Abdullah Muzaffar Muzaffar Ali Open Merit 9.709091 36.36667 42.0835 88.1592576
888 528383 2303490 Sohail Abbas Bashir Hassan Manzoor Open Merit 8.445455 36.36364 43.3500 88.1590909
889 539587 1500614 Eman Pervaiz Pervaiz Masih Open Merit 9.790909 37.23333 41.1335 88.1577424
890 500045 1500000 Khadija Shafqat Shafqat Ali Open Merit 9.390909 36.36667 42.4000 88.1575758
891 505004 1104051 Ali Abbas Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.263636 37.12727 41.7665 88.1574091
892 533912 1102514 Nida Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.518182 36.54545 42.0835 88.1471364
893 505850 1300113 Noor Ul Huda Siddique Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.545455 37.46667 41.1335 88.1456212
894 505632 1300107 Pareesay Fatima Kazmi Zahid Hussain Kazmi Open Merit 9.336364 37.67273 41.1335 88.1425909
895 544280 1302600 Muhammad Talha Hamid Hamid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.818182 37.50000 40.8165 88.1346818
896 537275 1102682 Shanzay Hamdani Muhammad Masood Shah Hamdani Open Merit 9.645455 37.03333 41.4500 88.1287879
897 501187 1900020 Fatima Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.427273 36.30000 42.4000 88.1272727
898 503938 1100294 Hanyah Rehan Raja Rehan Ayub Raja Open Merit 9.600000 37.70909 40.8165 88.1255909
899 510981 1100873 Hadia Nauman Nauman Hamid Mirza Open Merit 9.509091 37.16364 41.4500 88.1227273
900 537818 2301966 Zoha Nawaz Haq Nawaz Open Merit 9.836364 37.78182 40.5000 88.1181818
901 503327 2700966 Mohsin Ali Munir Ahmed Open Merit 9.518182 36.83333 41.7665 88.1180152
902 547063 1103176 Zainab Saeed Abubakar Saeed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.454545 37.52727 41.1335 88.1153182
903 543209 1102977 Haadia Rehman Saif Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.636364 37.34545 41.1335 88.1153182
904 505241 3900318 Mishaal Shaukat Naveed Shaukat Open Merit 9.136364 37.52727 41.4500 88.1136364
905 528396 2303492 Hassan Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 8.400000 36.36364 43.3500 88.1136364
906 525140 2301411 Sidra Siddique M.Siddique Open Merit 9.781818 36.86667 41.4500 88.0984848
907 554386 4300939 Usman Ali Mumtaz Ali Open Merit 9.681818 36.96667 41.4500 88.0984848
908 509196 2900648 Hooria Jamil Muhammad Jamil Shahzad Open Merit 9.363636 36.33333 42.4000 88.0969697
909 500606 3300815 Muhammad Sarfraz Faisal Ijaz Hussain Open Merit 9.563636 36.76667 41.7665 88.0968030
910 535562 1102600 Sareena Latafat Latafat Amin Khan Open Merit 9.409091 35.96667 42.7165 88.0922576
911 503683 1100276 Ezza Shafique Muhammad Shafique Open Merit 8.990909 36.69091 42.4000 88.0818182
912 524631 1900960 Winza Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.763636 37.50000 40.8165 88.0801364
913 504786 2300300 Nabeeha Shahzad Vaseer Shahzad Mahmood Vaseer Open Merit 9.154545 35.89091 43.0335 88.0789545
914 507975 1900233 Taqdees Sajid Sajid Hussain Open Merit 9.645455 37.30000 41.1335 88.0789545
915 522339 1900837 Syeda Jaisha Mustafa Syed Kamal Mustafa Shah Open Merit 9.427273 36.56667 42.0835 88.0774394
916 504380 1100336 Ayesha Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.827273 36.80000 41.4500 88.0772727
917 501259 1900023 Laiba Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.709091 36.60000 41.7665 88.0755909
918 513456 2900950 Faiqa Batool Faryad Ali Open Merit 9.436364 36.87273 41.7665 88.0755909
919 543147 1102970 Kainat Ghufran Ghufran Ahmed Open Merit 9.445455 36.54545 42.0835 88.0744091
920 538285 1901650 Maryam Ameer Muhammad Ameer Khan Open Merit 9.754545 37.50000 40.8165 88.0710455
921 532641 1300849 Lojeen Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.836364 36.14545 42.0835 88.0653182
922 515496 3700090 Ayesha Saif Saif Ullah Saif Open Merit 9.790909 37.76667 40.5000 88.0575758
923 527795 1102102 Manahil Khurram Khurram Mansoor Open Merit 9.209091 36.76364 42.0835 88.0562273
924 526060 1101963 Hamna Usman Usman Attique Open Merit 9.663636 36.61818 41.7665 88.0483182
925 515200 1903234 Muhammad Adeel Imdad Imdad Hussain Tariq Open Merit 9.236364 36.72727 42.0835 88.0471364
926 516386 2901138 Areeha Batool Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.645455 37.26667 41.1335 88.0456212
927 521973 2301234 Sumera Ayub Muhammad Ayub Open Merit 9.772727 37.45455 40.8165 88.0437727
928 508518 1100676 Jazibah Naeem Mubariz Ahmed Naeem Open Merit 9.609091 36.98182 41.4500 88.0409091
929 510445 4100180 Tasbiha Malik Malik Muhammad Amir Shahzad Open Merit 9.790909 37.43333 40.8165 88.0407424
930 552597 2302503 Mariam Nasir Raja Muhammad Nasir Open Merit 9.327273 36.94545 41.7665 88.0392273
931 532961 4100713 Wareesha Umair Umair Masood Open Merit 9.736364 35.90000 42.4000 88.0363636
932 503835 2904537 Muhammad Ahmad Aqeel Ahmad Farooqi Open Merit 9.436364 36.83333 41.7665 88.0361970
933 543988 4505055 Sannan Ahmed Bin Hassan Mehmood Ul Hassan Open Merit 8.972727 35.70909 43.3500 88.0318182
934 534457 1300910 Shomaila Anwar Jameel Ahmad Anwar Open Merit 9.500000 37.70909 40.8165 88.0255909
935 532721 1901375 Ramsha Kanwal Sabir Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.945455 36.94545 41.1335 88.0244091
936 547493 1902104 Wajeeha Andleeb Khalil Ahmad Open Merit 9.890909 37.63333 40.5000 88.0242424
937 531787 4900525 Muhammad Anas Muhammad Maroof Open Merit 8.636364 36.98182 42.4000 88.0181818
938 536183 1104832 Muhammad Ibrahim Ishtiaq Shaheen Open Merit 9.254545 36.36364 42.4000 88.0181818
939 534876 2701085 Aman Pazir Qureshi Sajid Pazir Qureshi Open Merit 8.372727 37.23636 42.4000 88.0090909
940 501471 2300099 Aleeza Rauf Abdul Rauf Open Merit 9.781818 37.09091 41.1335 88.0062273
941 511974 1900380 Maham Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 9.572727 36.66667 41.7665 88.0058939
942 540472 2302050 Umm E Aiman Malik Imran Yousaf Open Merit 9.736364 36.18182 42.0835 88.0016818
943 506790 1100530 Rabia Bibi Nazakat Hussain Open Merit 9.227273 36.69091 42.0835 88.0016818
944 527786 1903689 Muhammad Abdullah Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 9.881818 36.66667 41.4500 87.9984848
945 511074 2300644 Taseer Fatima Awan Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.527273 36.06667 42.4000 87.9939394
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946 509658 1500118 Muqaddas Anayat Ullah Open Merit 9.790909 37.06667 41.1335 87.9910758
947 502090 4500068 Fatima Saleem Qazi Muhammad Saleem Altaf Open Merit 9.572727 37.60000 40.8165 87.9892273
948 507322 1700083 Ayat Ali Mohsin Ali Open Merit 9.654545 36.56667 41.7665 87.9877121
949 507197 1903027 Muhammad Abdul Raheem Muhammad Munir Open Merit 9.536364 37.00000 41.4500 87.9863636
950 527842 1300688 Bushra Zulfiqar Bushrazulfiqar341@gmail.Com Open Merit 9.818182 36.40000 41.7665 87.9846818
951 515381 9900035 Amna Iqbal Farah Iqbal Open Merit 8.590909 37.30909 42.0835 87.9835000
952 539129 1301098 Zaina Asif Muhammad Asif Kamal Open Merit 9.381818 36.20000 42.4000 87.9818182
953 533680 1102496 Urooj Yaseen Hafiz Ghulam Yaseen Open Merit 9.754545 37.70909 40.5000 87.9636364
954 522353 1900839 Eeman Arif Muhammad Arif Suleman Open Merit 9.727273 36.46667 41.7665 87.9604394
955 522778 2905216 Zohaib Ahmed Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.809091 37.33333 40.8165 87.9589242
956 529892 1700341 Fatima Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.709091 37.43333 40.8165 87.9589242
957 533071 1302379 Usman Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.445455 39.27273 39.2335 87.9516818
958 515063 2300899 Sana Tasaduq Rehman Open Merit 9.600000 36.58182 41.7665 87.9483182
959 522975 4100456 Umm E Farwa Ghulam Server Open Merit 9.809091 36.36667 41.7665 87.9422576
960 554748 2903819 Reeha Maqsood Muhammad Maqsood Open Merit 9.536364 36.63333 41.7665 87.9361970
961 502576 2900178 Eman Tahir Tahir Karim Open Merit 9.600000 37.83333 40.5000 87.9333333
962 532616 1903882 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Muhammad Azhar Khan Open Merit 9.790909 37.63333 40.5000 87.9242424
963 514633 3900759 Ishrat Younas Muhammad Younas Open Merit 9.090909 37.38182 41.4500 87.9227273
964 518032 2301045 Aiman Zehra Ghulam Haider Open Merit 9.736364 34.83636 43.3500 87.9227273
965 507365 2900509 Hanniya Bilal Bilal Siddiq Chaudhary Open Merit 9.300000 35.26667 43.3500 87.9166667
966 537251 2902502 Laiba Kanwal Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.754545 37.01818 41.1335 87.9062273
967 542695 2905914 Azaan Ahmed Grewal Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.772727 36.36667 41.7665 87.9058939
968 540870 4300511 Razan Rashid Muhammad Rashid Bhatti Open Merit 9.336364 37.43333 41.1335 87.9031970
969 522579 1101722 Rimsha Niaz Niaz Ali Open Merit 9.372727 36.76364 41.7665 87.9028636
970 564982 2904401 Maryam Naeem Naeem Sadiq Open Merit 9.490909 37.27273 41.1335 87.8971364
971 507096 1100559 Aymen Fatima Mukhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.790909 36.65455 41.4500 87.8954545
972 502563 1100208 Kashmala Shoukat Muhammad Shoukat Open Merit 9.845455 37.23333 40.8165 87.8952879
973 500844 2900061 Areen Asif Syed Asif Ali Open Merit 9.809091 37.90000 40.1835 87.8925909
974 501630 1902887 Muhammad Ahsan Raza Mansoor Alam Open Merit 8.609091 35.30000 43.9835 87.8925909
975 519424 3101088 Syed Tehseen Shah Tahir Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.318182 36.80000 41.7665 87.8846818
976 535230 4100757 Alwan Fatima Tahira Rasti Open Merit 9.600000 36.83333 41.4500 87.8833333
977 514739 2901044 Alishba Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.663636 37.40000 40.8165 87.8801364
978 531812 1102399 Zahra Batool Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.845455 36.58182 41.4500 87.8772727
979 503511 1100268 Uzma Shaheen Muhammad Sarfaraz Khan Open Merit 9.663636 37.70909 40.5000 87.8727273
980 527770 2301539 Syeda Moiza Gillani Syed Barkat Hussain Gillani Open Merit 9.181818 36.29091 42.4000 87.8727273
981 513015 3900668 Fatima Zaki Muhammad Zaki Open Merit 9.400000 36.07273 42.4000 87.8727273
982 527673 1901094 Areeba Ahmad Javed Ahmad Open Merit 9.963636 37.09091 40.8165 87.8710455
983 501686 4100029 Abeeha Maham Ejaz Mahmood Open Merit 9.536364 37.20000 41.1335 87.8698636
984 501344 2904451 Muhammad Kaleemullah Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.763636 36.65455 41.4500 87.8681818
985 531602 2303553 Yaseen Yaqoob Khan Yasir Hussain Open Merit 8.581818 34.98182 44.3000 87.8636364
986 536544 1904008 Muhammad Aryan Javed Javed Ahmad Open Merit 9.645455 36.13333 42.0835 87.8622879
987 503054 2500012 Sheeza Khawaja Khawaja Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 9.645455 36.13333 42.0835 87.8622879
988 517069 1900574 Arishba Jabeen Nasreen Bibi Open Merit 9.918182 37.12727 40.8165 87.8619545
989 522776 1101729 Arufa Eshel Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.663636 37.38182 40.8165 87.8619545
990 511236 2300654 Bisma Sehar Gul Rehman Open Merit 9.490909 37.23636 41.1335 87.8607727
991 527300 2301515 Laraib Khizar Khizar Hayat Awan Open Merit 9.600000 37.12727 41.1335 87.8607727
992 529550 1102230 Hunaina Zahid Muhammad Zahid Rasheed Open Merit 9.427273 36.98182 41.4500 87.8590909
993 546699 2302265 Iqra Bibi Muhammad Afzal Khan Open Merit 9.363636 36.72727 41.7665 87.8574091
994 537511 1301026 Nawal Fatima Qurban Ali Open Merit 9.609091 37.74545 40.5000 87.8545455
995 532513 1901362 Zainab Akbar Ghulam Akbar Dasti Open Merit 9.818182 36.90000 41.1335 87.8516818
996 516901 3700587 Ahmad Hassan Zahid Saif Ullah Open Merit 9.818182 37.53333 40.5000 87.8515152
997 538398 1104885 Abdul Ghani Irfan Irfan Afzal Open Merit 9.400000 35.73333 42.7165 87.8498333
998 504866 2302972 Abdullah Khan Muhammad Saeed Khan Open Merit 9.636364 37.70909 40.5000 87.8454545
999 537553 2700647 Shirin Saqib Saqib Shahzad Butt Open Merit 9.645455 38.33333 39.8665 87.8452879

1000 508343 1900255 Asma Batool Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.654545 37.36667 40.8165 87.8377121
1001 512089 2300723 Sana Kalsoom Raja Hamid Nawaz Open Merit 9.418182 37.60000 40.8165 87.8346818
1002 529116 1102197 Fajar Abdullah Rashid Iqbal Open Merit 9.645455 37.05455 41.1335 87.8335000
1003 559252 4502730 Maimoona Ihsan Ihsan Mahmood Open Merit 9.709091 36.03636 42.0835 87.8289545
1004 510009 2904761 Muhammad Shayan Waseem Waseem Mairaj Open Merit 9.663636 36.07273 42.0835 87.8198636
1005 508713 1104135 Muzammil Abbas Muhammad Abbas Open Merit 9.636364 36.72727 41.4500 87.8136364
1006 539165 1104910 Muhammad Nawaz Khan Muhammad Sher Khan Open Merit 9.427273 36.30000 42.0835 87.8107727
1007 562097 1904857 Muhammad Faizan Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.600000 37.06667 41.1335 87.8001667
1008 531221 2701068 Salman Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.709091 36.94545 41.1335 87.7880455
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1009 510379 1104182 Muhammad Saad Bin Fazal Fazal Mehmood Open Merit 9.245455 37.09091 41.4500 87.7863636
1010 528614 2901894 Zainab Shafique Muhammad Shafique Open Merit 9.381818 36.63333 41.7665 87.7816515
1011 524778 1903578 Abdur Rafay Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.481818 36.53333 41.7665 87.7816515
1012 522396 1900843 Fatima Rozina Nasreen Open Merit 9.981818 36.98182 40.8165 87.7801364
1013 528050 2700517 Annaya Ifzaal Muhammad Ifzaal Open Merit 9.445455 37.20000 41.1335 87.7789545
1014 513046 4300131 Isma Rashid Rashid Ali Open Merit 9.466667 37.16667 41.1335 87.7668333
1015 545627 1901996 Husna Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.800000 37.46667 40.5000 87.7666667
1016 513829 3101031 Danial Adeel  Dr Muhammad Adeel Open Merit 9.136364 36.54545 42.0835 87.7653182
1017 527636 1901091 Manahil Javaid Muhammad Javaid Rauf Open Merit 9.645455 37.30000 40.8165 87.7619545
1018 528193 1903720 Hashir Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Shad Open Merit 9.427273 37.20000 41.1335 87.7607727
1019 528056 2905400 Muhammad Ayaan Mehdi Mehdi Najam Open Merit 9.336364 36.33333 42.0835 87.7531970
1020 508048 2904695 Rehman Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.554545 37.38182 40.8165 87.7528636
1021 515638 1101237 Abeeha Malik Abdul Rauf Awan Open Merit 9.636364 36.98182 41.1335 87.7516818
1022 514865 4300185 Tamsal Aslam Chaudhary Muhammad Aslam Chaudhary Open Merit 9.581818 36.40000 41.7665 87.7483182
1023 534850 1102571 Eman Fatima Muhammad Aamir Open Merit 9.245455 35.78182 42.7165 87.7437727
1024 520961 2901406 Iqra Sarfaraz Sarfaraz Ali Open Merit 9.418182 36.87273 41.4500 87.7409091
1025 519744 1900710 Maheen Khan Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.454545 35.56364 42.7165 87.7346818
1026 524629 1500352 Zainab Usman Usman Ghani Open Merit 9.818182 37.10000 40.8165 87.7346818
1027 537191 2301937 Fakiha Waseem Muhammad Waseem Open Merit 9.400000 37.20000 41.1335 87.7335000
1028 505139 4100073 Maryum Ahmed Farhan Bashir Open Merit 9.581818 37.33333 40.8165 87.7316515
1029 515353 3700088 Vareesha Noor Mukhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.563636 36.40000 41.7665 87.7301364
1030 517920 1104400 Lehrasaib Ali Afzal Baig Open Merit 9.318182 36.32727 42.0835 87.7289545
1031 504133 1301954 Ali Abbas Khan Muhammad Afzal Khan Open Merit 9.890909 37.01818 40.8165 87.7255909
1032 536390 1904000 Abdullah Ahmad Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.636364 36.63333 41.4500 87.7196970
1033 534906 2301864 Bushra Bashir Bashir Ahmed Open Merit 9.490909 37.09091 41.1335 87.7153182
1034 517895 4100338 Aliza Asif Muhammad Asif Javed Open Merit 9.427273 36.83333 41.4500 87.7106061
1035 511906 2900836 Eshaal Zamurd Ahmer Zamurd Open Merit 9.463636 37.74545 40.5000 87.7090909
1036 537063 1104849 Muhammad Uzair Munir Muhammad Munir Afzal Open Merit 9.345455 35.96364 42.4000 87.7090909
1037 522487 2301261 Hira Fatima Muhammad Ashraf Khan Open Merit 9.163636 36.14545 42.4000 87.7090909
1038 541014 1102865 Eshmaal Shehzadi Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.690909 37.20000 40.8165 87.7074091
1039 536345 4300467 Iman Murad Muhammad Javed Murad Open Merit 9.554545 36.06667 42.0835 87.7047121
1040 561455 2304132 Mohammad Hasan Amir Mohammed Amir Open Merit 9.200000 37.05455 41.4500 87.7045455
1041 500401 4100008 Khushbakht Zahid Zahid Mahmood Open Merit 9.636364 36.93333 41.1335 87.7031970
1042 516011 1101257 Haniya Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.181818 36.43636 42.0835 87.7016818
1043 509368 4100158 Hafsa Nazir Mohammad Asad Ullah Khan Open Merit 10.000000 37.20000 40.5000 87.7000000
1044 514149 1501118 Muhammad Saad Abdullah Abdul Wahid Open Merit 9.763636 36.80000 41.1335 87.6971364
1045 516426 4100289 Anosha Zulfiqar Choudhary Muhammad Zulfiqar Open Merit 9.763636 36.80000 41.1335 87.6971364
1046 501906 2302913 Muhammad Faizan Qaiser Qaiser Mehmood Saleem Open Merit 9.636364 37.23636 40.8165 87.6892273
1047 517444 3300233 Zahra Aqeel Aqeel Aslam Open Merit 9.454545 37.10000 41.1335 87.6880455
1048 541630 1302545 Kumail Raza Sohail Raza Open Merit 9.654545 37.53333 40.5000 87.6878788
1049 509265 1104156 Abdul Rafay Bin Saadi Muhammad Saadi Manzoor Open Merit 9.581818 36.65455 41.4500 87.6863636
1050 518616 1302134 Muhammad Hassan Saeed Muhammad Saeed Akhtar Open Merit 9.636364 37.23333 40.8165 87.6861970
1051 530032 1102267 Mehak Mehfooz Muhammad Mehfooz Open Merit 9.718182 36.83333 41.1335 87.6850152
1052 504363 3100060 Fatima Tehseen Tehseen Ashraf Kohistani Open Merit 9.190909 36.72727 41.7665 87.6846818
1053 516826 2300997 Nomal Gulalai Kamran Sharif Open Merit 8.618182 36.98182 42.0835 87.6835000
1054 505061 1100400 Amna Masood Masood Ahmad Akhtar Open Merit 9.590909 37.27273 40.8165 87.6801364
1055 536954 3300512 Noor Ul Ain Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.445455 36.46667 41.7665 87.6786212
1056 546490 3300642 Hamnah Qamar Qamar Iqbal Open Merit 9.354545 36.87273 41.4500 87.6772727
1057 517923 2901224 Meerab Shahid Shahid Bashir Open Merit 9.636364 35.63333 42.4000 87.6696970
1058 542178 3501331 Gulghutai Bibi Taslima Open Merit 9.209091 36.69091 41.7665 87.6665000
1059 511959 3500266 Bibi Malaika Asmat Ullah Open Merit 8.545455 36.40000 42.7165 87.6619545
1060 551480 4300930 Muhammad Abdullah Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.745455 37.10000 40.8165 87.6619545
1061 500394 2300029 Kashmala Khan Yousufzai Imran Khan Open Merit 9.500000 37.01818 41.1335 87.6516818
1062 511433 1104214 Muhammad Hassan Naeem Naeem Ullah Open Merit 9.690909 36.50909 41.4500 87.6500000
1063 511772 4500488 Bibi Zainab Abdul Saeed Open Merit 9.081818 36.80000 41.7665 87.6483182
1064 508882 1300188 Hamda Raheel Raheel Ahmad Open Merit 9.690909 37.13333 40.8165 87.6407424
1065 521907 1300526 Ayesha Inam Ul Haq Open Merit 9.272727 38.18182 40.1835 87.6380455
1066 503318 1902931 Muhammad Shahbaz Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan Open Merit 9.836364 37.93333 39.8665 87.6361970
1067 518272 2301060 Ayesha Siddiqua Iltaf Hussain Open Merit 9.109091 37.70909 40.8165 87.6346818
1068 507153 2900485 Amina Abid Abid Ilyas Open Merit 9.663636 37.46667 40.5000 87.6303030
1069 524544 3700176 Dua  Ayoub Niazi Muhammad Ayoub Khan Niazi Open Merit 9.763636 37.36667 40.5000 87.6303030
1070 515553 2300921 Aimen Nasir Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 9.500000 36.36364 41.7665 87.6301364
1071 508072 1100636 Alia Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.209091 36.65455 41.7665 87.6301364
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1072 516598 1500207 Amber Altaf Muhammad Altaf Open Merit 9.436364 36.10909 42.0835 87.6289545
1073 514104 2300855 Mareena Azeem Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.427273 37.06667 41.1335 87.6274394
1074 526810 2301491 Maria Saleem Saleem Iqbal Open Merit 9.445455 35.78182 42.4000 87.6272727
1075 523143 1101760 Areesha Awan Amjad Inayat Awan Open Merit 9.309091 36.54545 41.7665 87.6210455
1076 527562 1302257 Syed Muhammad Hassnain Bukhari Muhammad Munir Ul Hassan Shah Open Merit 9.254545 36.60000 41.7665 87.6210455
1077 513351 1903176 Muhammad Ahmad Nadeem Nadeem Hussain Open Merit 9.736364 36.43333 41.4500 87.6196970
1078 551722 4101148 Ayesha Bibi Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.718182 36.13333 41.7665 87.6180152
1079 524215 3500671 Rida Fatima Abdul Moiz Open Merit 9.200000 35.38182 43.0335 87.6153182
1080 512836 4100228 Sidra Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.927273 36.54545 41.1335 87.6062273
1081 524028 2700445 Zainab Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Chaudhry Open Merit 9.836364 37.26667 40.5000 87.6030303
1082 543460 2302167 Omaima Khan Jawaad Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.718182 37.38182 40.5000 87.6000000
1083 507849 2900553 Amina Imtiaz Imtiaz Khan Open Merit 9.218182 37.56364 40.8165 87.5983182
1084 538648 2301980 Khadija Qaisar Qaisar Jalil Open Merit 9.736364 36.72727 41.1335 87.5971364
1085 523153 2701044 Muhammad Roshaan Khan Muhammad Aslam Khan Open Merit 9.845455 36.30000 41.4500 87.5954545
1086 515647 1900526 Sadia Bibi Awal Khan Open Merit 9.427273 36.40000 41.7665 87.5937727
1087 505198 1104055 Futras Hussain Haider Channa Dhani Baksh Channa Open Merit 9.190909 35.67273 42.7165 87.5801364
1088 531233 2902073 Zainab Arshad Ishfat Arshad Open Merit 9.663636 37.10000 40.8165 87.5801364
1089 524667 2301385 Minahil Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.109091 37.01818 41.4500 87.5772727
1090 547236 2903242 Zaafrah Khan M. Ashnas Khan Open Merit 9.827273 36.93333 40.8165 87.5771061
1091 531709 1102381 Maham Naqeeb Naqeeb Hasrat Open Merit 9.654545 37.41818 40.5000 87.5727273
1092 503700 1902950 Ali Khan Basharat Nabi Open Merit 9.672727 37.40000 40.5000 87.5727273
1093 522635 2500107 Bushra Maqsood Muhammad Maqsood Khan Open Merit 9.245455 35.92727 42.4000 87.5727273
1094 560701 3100857 Sania Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.200000 37.86667 40.5000 87.5666667
1095 525358 2100572 Fatima Shakil Ahmed Open Merit 9.481818 36.00000 42.0835 87.5653182
1096 516755 2901165 Minahil Sarfaraz Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 9.581818 36.53333 41.4500 87.5651515
1097 501769 2302909 Qasim Abbas Shah Dr. Irfan Abbas Shah Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 40.8165 87.5619545
1098 520277 2301158 Marwa Jahan Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 9.418182 37.63636 40.5000 87.5545455
1099 527134 2901784 Zainab Idrees Muhammad Idrees Open Merit 9.336364 35.50000 42.7165 87.5528636
1100 531648 1104711 Ayaan Ahmed Aamer Saleem Open Merit 9.654545 36.76364 41.1335 87.5516818
1101 515991 2300940 Nabgha Fatima Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.745455 36.03636 41.7665 87.5483182
1102 550273 2302407 Syeda Ayesha Gilani Asif Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.390909 36.07273 42.0835 87.5471364
1103 531267 1104707 Aneeq Khurram Khurram Waheed Open Merit 9.309091 37.41818 40.8165 87.5437727
1104 506659 1903016 Muhammad Talal Ahmad Khan Shazia Khan Open Merit 9.609091 35.53333 42.4000 87.5424242
1105 512557 1101010 Arwa Zubair Zubair Waheed Khan Open Merit 9.545455 36.54545 41.4500 87.5409091
1106 501753 1103958 Saleem Ullah Khan Ahmad Ali Khan Open Merit 9.372727 36.40000 41.7665 87.5392273
1107 534165 2301814 Ammarah Amin Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.200000 36.25455 42.0835 87.5380455
1108 531570 1302345 Muhammad Sanabil Noor Baig Mirza Sanaullah Baig Open Merit 9.436364 37.60000 40.5000 87.5363636
1109 513946 1101109 Alishbah Batool Muhammad Shahbaz Ul Haq Open Merit 9.663636 37.05455 40.8165 87.5346818
1110 517782 1903321 Muzamil Ali Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.763636 35.36667 42.4000 87.5303030
1111 511134 1900353 Tabinda Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Open Merit 10.000000 37.34545 40.1835 87.5289545
1112 557805 2906435 Abdullah Saqib Saqib Idrees Open Merit 9.545455 36.53333 41.4500 87.5287879
1113 520186 1101536 Esha Eman Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.436364 37.27273 40.8165 87.5255909
1114 501112 1100087 Izza Tariq Siddiqui Tariq Saeed Siddiqui Open Merit 9.490909 36.58182 41.4500 87.5227273
1115 527330 3300370 Sarah Meerab Rana Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.654545 37.36667 40.5000 87.5212121
1116 528589 4700714 Muhammad Bilal Latif Muhammad Latif Open Merit 8.990909 36.76364 41.7665 87.5210455
1117 551141 3700414 Wajeeha Zahra Syed Safdar Hussain Kazmi Open Merit 9.327273 37.36667 40.8165 87.5104394
1118 508913 2904726 Huzaifah Ahmed Farooq Ahmed Open Merit 9.409091 35.38182 42.7165 87.5074091
1119 511473 1100917 Fatima Sarfraz Muhammad Sarfraz Bashir Open Merit 9.263636 36.47273 41.7665 87.5028636
1120 536541 2500179 Semab Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.318182 35.46667 42.7165 87.5013485
1121 512381 1104243 Abdul Samad Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 8.127273 36.65455 42.7165 87.4983182
1122 551351 2903547 Farheen Sohaib Muhammad Sohaib Nadeem Open Merit 9.145455 35.63636 42.7165 87.4983182
1123 521543 1101642 Eman Bibi Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 8.872727 37.49091 41.1335 87.4971364
1124 523278 2301309 Tanzeel Zahra Karim Khan Open Merit 9.390909 36.65455 41.4500 87.4954545
1125 540203 1901746 Mamoona Zahid Zahid Iqbal Qureshi Open Merit 9.645455 37.03333 40.8165 87.4952879
1126 522831 2901490 Tehreem Naz Muhammad Mehboob Open Merit 9.545455 37.12727 40.8165 87.4892273
1127 525625 3700183 Fariha Bakhtawar Abdul Rauf Tariq Open Merit 9.754545 36.60000 41.1335 87.4880455
1128 520036 4101565 Muhammad Ahmad Faisal Mehmood Open Merit 9.200000 36.83333 41.4500 87.4833333
1129 541640 4100924 Emaan Fatima Altaf Hussain Open Merit 9.963636 37.01818 40.5000 87.4818182
1130 513653 2300829 Rimsha Khan Muhammad Naeem Khan Open Merit 9.790909 36.87273 40.8165 87.4801364
1131 500469 1100044 Hania Usman Nadia Latif Open Merit 8.954545 35.49091 43.0335 87.4789545
1132 517336 2301018 Rida E Fatima Syed Aamir Abbas Open Merit 9.263636 36.76364 41.4500 87.4772727
1133 536273 1104833 Muhammad Abubakar Wajid Ali Open Merit 9.227273 34.58182 43.6665 87.4755909
1134 528002 4501205 Aisha Hania Fakhar Hayat Open Merit 9.618182 37.66667 40.1835 87.4683485
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1135 506703 1903017 Shah Noor Abid Abid Fareed Open Merit 9.618182 37.03333 40.8165 87.4680152
1136 526970 1901055 Sara Mahmood Tariq Mahmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.700000 37.26667 40.5000 87.4666667
1137 544914 4101844 Ahmad Rizwan Allam Muhammad Yousuf Open Merit 9.200000 38.40000 39.8665 87.4665000
1138 549084 2906159 Muhammad Hamza Mirza Majid Ali Open Merit 9.781818 36.21818 41.4500 87.4500000
1139 508405 1300175 Rehab Fatima Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.700000 38.20000 39.5500 87.4500000
1140 511610 2300681 Huzairah Amna Abdul Sami Tahir Qasmi Open Merit 9.390909 36.29091 41.7665 87.4483182
1141 507446 9900096 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.436364 35.92727 42.0835 87.4471364
1142 521220 2301211 Mahnoor Masood Mirza Muhammad Masood Anwar Open Merit 8.681818 36.36364 42.4000 87.4454545
1143 544377 1103038 Qurat Ul Ain Shahid Usman Tahir Open Merit 9.600000 37.34545 40.5000 87.4454545
1144 522089 1104503 Muhammad Mohaddis Ali Rizwan Ali Open Merit 9.509091 36.80000 41.1335 87.4425909
1145 528009 1901126 Iman Fatima Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.709091 37.23333 40.5000 87.4424242
1146 530320 1901248 Laiba Maqsood Maqsood Ali Open Merit 9.490909 35.86667 42.0835 87.4410758
1147 525677 1901002 Irij Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.572727 36.73333 41.1335 87.4395606
1148 504983 1100390 Javeria Fatima Minhas Naveed Kamran Minhas Open Merit 9.590909 37.34545 40.5000 87.4363636
1149 532905 4501410 Aqsa Ayaz Ayaz Khan Open Merit 9.718182 36.58182 41.1335 87.4335000
1150 501835 4101380 Muhammad Ali Sami Ullah Open Merit 9.281818 37.96364 40.1835 87.4289545
1151 513908 2900988 Maida Salman Salman Ahmed Open Merit 9.636364 36.33333 41.4500 87.4196970
1152 502183 1100174 Ayesha Mehral Malik Hussain Bakhsh Open Merit 9.772727 36.50909 41.1335 87.4153182
1153 526653 2301480 Maria Shamas Shamas Iqbal Open Merit 9.318182 36.32727 41.7665 87.4119545
1154 503997 1100298 Romesa Maqsood Tariq Maqsood Open Merit 9.027273 36.61818 41.7665 87.4119545
1155 517548 1101344 Zahra Ijaz Ijaz Mehmood Open Merit 9.618182 35.70909 42.0835 87.4107727
1156 500786 2700014 Marwa Arooj Abid Qayyum Open Merit 9.427273 35.90000 42.0835 87.4107727
1157 536087 3503112 Muhammad Faraz Jalal Open Merit 8.381818 36.94545 42.0835 87.4107727
1158 511222 2500052 Laiba Safeer Muhammad Safeer Open Merit 9.981818 36.29091 41.1335 87.4062273
1159 549959 2903441 Effa Abid Abid Naseer Chaudhry Open Merit 9.936364 36.96667 40.5000 87.4030303
1160 517884 2901222 Muskan Bibi Mehmood Hussain Open Merit 8.827273 34.90909 43.6665 87.4028636
1161 540115 4300893 Usman Sarwar Sarwar Ali Open Merit 9.527273 36.10909 41.7665 87.4028636
1162 523042 4100457 Rania Zainab Waqas Anwer Open Merit 9.681818 36.90000 40.8165 87.3983182
1163 544802 1103065 Syeda Rida E Zahra Syed Adeel Raza Open Merit 9.490909 37.09091 40.8165 87.3983182
1164 540102 3301031 Zill E Subhaan Mumtaz Hussain Open Merit 7.172727 38.76364 41.4500 87.3863636
1165 514577 1700789 Muhammad Musab Saleem Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.363636 36.56667 41.4500 87.3803030
1166 501857 2300125 Shafia Kalsoom Abbas Raja Samar Abbas Open Merit 9.409091 36.83636 41.1335 87.3789545
1167 500892 2700016 Maria Fatima Ashfaq Ahmed Cheema Open Merit 9.827273 37.36667 40.1835 87.3774394
1168 534978 2902352 Unsa Fatima Zahid Farooq Open Merit 9.763636 37.74545 39.8665 87.3755909
1169 511524 2900816 Abiha Zeshan Muhammad Zeshan Open Merit 9.609091 36.00000 41.7665 87.3755909
1170 506952 2300436 Lariab Khalid Abbasi Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.672727 37.20000 40.5000 87.3727273
1171 528784 1300721 Eman Fatima Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.672727 37.20000 40.5000 87.3727273
1172 500224 4101358 Hamza Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.554545 37.00000 40.8165 87.3710455
1173 506470 2300407 Abiha Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.972727 36.94545 41.4500 87.3681818
1174 515972 1101254 Manahil Rahman Brigadier Javed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.754545 37.74545 39.8665 87.3665000
1175 537591 2902528 Areeha Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.845455 37.01818 40.5000 87.3636364
1176 547273 1904411 Qasim Ali Ghaffar Ali Asif Ghaffar Open Merit 9.427273 36.80000 41.1335 87.3607727
1177 524241 1101835 Zouha Waseem Waseem Murtaza Open Merit 9.372727 36.21818 41.7665 87.3574091
1178 503325 1902935 Muhammad Muzammil Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 9.900000 37.27273 40.1835 87.3562273
1179 501924 1103964 Fazal Muneeb Muhammad Abdullah Open Merit 9.790909 36.10909 41.4500 87.3500000
1180 521312 2301216 Waleeja Qaiser Abbasi Qaiser Mehmood Abbasi Open Merit 9.645455 37.20000 40.5000 87.3454545
1181 552498 2302499 Ishmal Asim Syed Asim Mehmood Open Merit 9.809091 36.40000 41.1335 87.3425909
1182 520639 4101575 Muhammad Zohaib Sajid Sajid Nawaz Open Merit 9.390909 35.23333 42.7165 87.3407424
1183 547214 4101070 Humnah Irshad Irshad Ahmad Open Merit 9.772727 37.70000 39.8665 87.3392273
1184 522817 1101732 Lareb Hameed Hameed Iqbal Open Merit 9.818182 37.01818 40.5000 87.3363636
1185 524874 3300931 Muhammad Moeiz Hayat Sheikh Muhammad Goher Hayat Open Merit 9.718182 36.80000 40.8165 87.3346818
1186 508333 1100659 Dur E Adan Raja Safeer Anjum Open Merit 9.290909 36.90909 41.1335 87.3335000
1187 526873 2901761 Areeba Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.700000 37.13333 40.5000 87.3333333
1188 520651 1101574 Rejab Ismail Khan Ismail Sarwar Khan Open Merit 9.190909 36.69091 41.4500 87.3318182
1189 526708 1901041 Sooman  Hashim Rana Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 9.709091 36.16667 41.4500 87.3257576
1190 515245 2303209 Saad Haroon Haroon Ur Rashid Open Merit 9.445455 36.10909 41.7665 87.3210455
1191 502994 4500097 Eeman Aayesha Muhammad Alam Open Merit 9.827273 37.30909 40.1835 87.3198636
1192 546397 3501484 Maria Bibi Abdul Rahim Open Merit 8.663636 37.20000 41.4500 87.3136364
1193 504902 1100382 Noor E Hira Muhammad Naveed Open Merit 9.736364 37.70909 39.8665 87.3119545
1194 517747 1300431 Eman Samee Samee Khan Open Merit 9.827273 37.30000 40.1835 87.3107727
1195 507520 4100125 Zainab Hanif Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 9.790909 36.70000 40.8165 87.3074091
1196 531753 1102389 Zarlish Aftab M Aftab Alam Khan Open Merit 9.618182 36.87273 40.8165 87.3074091
1197 511102 2900794 Ayesha Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.654545 36.83333 40.8165 87.3043788
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1198 511942 3100162 Manahil Tanveer Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 9.400000 35.50000 42.4000 87.3000000
1199 537676 1102704 Ayezah Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 9.854545 37.89091 39.5500 87.2954545
1200 518634 1300448 Hafsa Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 8.627273 37.53333 41.1335 87.2941061
1201 534535 2301842 Malaika Noor Tehseen Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.090909 36.43636 41.7665 87.2937727
1202 528163 1102128 Areeba Saqib Saqib Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.454545 36.07273 41.7665 87.2937727
1203 502442 1900053 Shumaila Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.727273 37.70000 39.8665 87.2937727
1204 524806 1300615 Hajra Abbass Naveed Abbass Open Merit 9.618182 36.53333 41.1335 87.2850152
1205 542622 1102942 Noor Mirza Shazia Waheed Open Merit 9.481818 36.03636 41.7665 87.2846818
1206 522482 1900846 Kalabia Zahra Asad Raza Zaidi Open Merit 9.681818 37.73333 39.8665 87.2816515
1207 534442 1903934 Muhammad Shaheer Khawaja Khawaja Muhammad Zahoor Open Merit 9.681818 37.73333 39.8665 87.2816515
1208 517543 1300424 Sania Sagheer Sagheer Ahmed Open Merit 8.918182 39.12727 39.2335 87.2789545
1209 531495 1102364 Abeera Aimen Sana Ullah Open Merit 9.263636 35.92727 42.0835 87.2744091
1210 501893 3100019 Aruba Malik Pervez Akhtar Malik Open Merit 9.681818 37.09091 40.5000 87.2727273
1211 534566 1903937 Muhammad Mutahar Muhammad Sher I Murtaza Open Merit 9.436364 36.70000 41.1335 87.2698636
1212 513253 2900943 Saira Ahmad Ahmad Ali Basit Open Merit 9.518182 36.30000 41.4500 87.2681818
1213 512794 1104263 Muhammad Sajjad Siraj Ud Din Open Merit 9.700000 37.06667 40.5000 87.2666667
1214 509308 1100743 Maleeka Mehdi Ali Abbas Zeeshan Mehdi Open Merit 9.845455 37.23636 40.1835 87.2653182
1215 529896 1102256 Haya Fatima Asmatullah Khan Open Merit 9.763636 37.00000 40.5000 87.2636364
1216 500147 1902855 Abdullah Waseem Waseem Akhtar Open Merit 9.063636 35.16364 43.0335 87.2607727
1217 537262 1901598 Aina Abbas Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 9.909091 37.16364 40.1835 87.2562273
1218 523443 4101607 Samran Farid Farid Hussain Open Merit 9.772727 37.93333 39.5500 87.2560606
1219 535910 1901527 Sana  Kanwal Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 8.754545 38.00000 40.5000 87.2545455
1220 553439 3300716 Sitwat Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.654545 37.10000 40.5000 87.2545455
1221 530283 1102285 Noor Ul Ain Niaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.554545 37.83333 39.8665 87.2543788
1222 514794 3300172 Asma Noor Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 9.800000 37.26667 40.1835 87.2501667
1223 539533 2905801 Shumail Rehan Rehan Open Merit 9.263636 36.21818 41.7665 87.2483182
1224 504760 1104041 Ahmad Hassan Khan Shahid Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.309091 36.16667 41.7665 87.2422576
1225 560737 2904183 Areej Aihetasham Muhammad Aihetasham Ul Haq Open Merit 9.336364 36.76364 41.1335 87.2335000
1226 517832 1900610 Amun Fatima Syed Muhammad Asif Hussain Shah Kazmi Open Merit 9.963636 36.76364 40.5000 87.2272727
1227 539095 1500599 Ayesha Arfan Arfan Ullah Open Merit 9.818182 36.90909 40.5000 87.2272727
1228 521875 1104495 Muhammad Muzammil Ali Rizwan Ali Open Merit 9.500000 36.90909 40.8165 87.2255909
1229 513704 1101091 Ramsha Ali Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.545455 36.54545 41.1335 87.2244091
1230 519621 1101492 Hiba Zahra Arshad Ali Open Merit 9.363636 36.40000 41.4500 87.2136364
1231 543522 4900615 Umair Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.727273 37.30000 40.1835 87.2107727
1232 534870 2902340 Atika Mahak Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.827273 37.83333 39.5500 87.2106061
1233 541850 4504940 Nouman Faisal Rahmat Ullah Open Merit 9.500000 35.30909 42.4000 87.2090909
1234 527239 1901065 Iqra Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.490909 36.90000 40.8165 87.2074091
1235 532270 1901348 Amen Latif Muhammad Latif Open Merit 8.836364 37.23636 41.1335 87.2062273
1236 553436 1103492 Malaika Munir Junaid Munir Open Merit 9.600000 36.47273 41.1335 87.2062273
1237 545417 1904337 Shahjahan Tariq Muhammad Tariq Zaki Open Merit 9.718182 37.30000 40.1835 87.2016818
1238 508583 1500109 Aman Fatima Qaisar Mehmood Open Merit 9.700000 38.26667 39.2335 87.2001667
1239 534247 1903921 Ahmad Talha Tanveer Aslam Open Merit 9.381818 37.00000 40.8165 87.1983182
1240 507567 1100598 Lalain Asif Asif Hussain Iqbal Open Merit 9.109091 37.27273 40.8165 87.1983182
1241 516093 4100282 Kaneez Fatima Rasheed Ahmed Open Merit 9.563636 37.13333 40.5000 87.1969697
1242 505506 1900154 Nida Fatima Muhammad Mohsin Rashid Open Merit 9.609091 36.76667 40.8165 87.1922576
1243 525042 1900974 Manahil Fatima Muhammad Jamal Nasir Open Merit 9.372727 36.36667 41.4500 87.1893939
1244 541290 1500652 Jannat Shah Nawaz Shah Nawaz Open Merit 9.654545 37.03333 40.5000 87.1878788
1245 517456 1700813 Muhammad Taha Latif Latif Javid Open Merit 9.254545 37.43333 40.5000 87.1878788
1246 514720 2904923 Ali Hassan Faheem Ahmad Open Merit 9.500000 36.86667 40.8165 87.1831667
1247 510680 1104195 Maaz Bin Khalid Khalid Javaid Open Merit 9.445455 35.96667 41.7665 87.1786212
1248 516461 2300971 Tahreem Akhtar Hafiz Mohammad Toqeer Akhtar Open Merit 9.190909 36.21818 41.7665 87.1755909
1249 549975 1700564 Um E Habiba Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.554545 36.80000 40.8165 87.1710455
1250 517331 2301017 Linta Haleema Atta Muhammad Open Merit 9.681818 36.03636 41.4500 87.1681818
1251 522960 1101743 Noorulain Raja Kamran Aslam Open Merit 9.500000 36.21818 41.4500 87.1681818
1252 520284 1101542 Hoor Ul Ain Muhammad Asif Jamil Open Merit 9.354545 36.36364 41.4500 87.1681818
1253 525721 1101944 Mehreen Ali Qurban Ali Open Merit 8.663636 37.05455 41.4500 87.1681818
1254 560845 2906521 Hafiz Mohib Ullah Farzana Siddiqui Open Merit 9.745455 37.23636 40.1835 87.1653182
1255 535651 4900199 Zanira Safdar Safdar Hussain Open Merit 10.000000 36.98182 40.1835 87.1653182
1256 519974 1101518 Umemah Shakir Muhammad Afzal Shakir Open Merit 9.709091 36.63333 40.8165 87.1589242
1257 525607 1300638 Ghazza Fatima Kamran Yousaf Open Merit 9.072727 36.00000 42.0835 87.1562273
1258 539057 1104907 Qamar Bin Zafar Muhammad Zafar Chughtai Open Merit 9.600000 37.05455 40.5000 87.1545455
1259 502497 1900057 Shehzeen Fatima Mazher Kalim Open Merit 9.336364 36.36667 41.4500 87.1530303
1260 512999 4100229 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Zafar Open Merit 9.963636 37.63636 39.5500 87.1500000
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1261 501147 3300818 Muhammad Naqeeb Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.581818 37.06667 40.5000 87.1484848
1262 502915 3500063 Aqeela Ansar Muhammad Ansar Open Merit 9.600000 36.72727 40.8165 87.1437727
1263 548931 3501597 Muskan Dad Muhammad Open Merit 8.363636 36.69091 42.0835 87.1380455
1264 527093 2301504 Ezzah Batool Sikandar Hayat Open Merit 9.418182 35.30909 42.4000 87.1272727
1265 534252 4501482 Aneesa Urooj Salahuddin Open Merit 9.409091 38.16667 39.5500 87.1257576
1266 515501 4100272 Sana Shahid Muhammad Shahid Mushtaq Open Merit 9.981818 37.27273 39.8665 87.1210455
1267 520684 4100402 Laiba Ashraf Ch M Ashraf Open Merit 10.000000 36.61818 40.5000 87.1181818
1268 512967 2900915 Noor Fatima Rashid Mahmood Open Merit 9.400000 35.00000 42.7165 87.1165000
1269 527832 4100577 Ifrah Khan Faiz Hameed Open Merit 9.381818 35.96667 41.7665 87.1149848
1270 526323 1903633 Faiz Mahmood Tariq Mahmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.863636 37.06667 40.1835 87.1138030
1271 512568 1104253 Umer Sohail Sohail Malik Awan Open Merit 9.345455 36.00000 41.7665 87.1119545
1272 545779 3700364 Saria Ahmad Abdul Basit Open Merit 9.290909 37.63333 40.1835 87.1077424
1273 523831 1300588 Maryam Zahida Ashfaq Open Merit 9.636364 36.96667 40.5000 87.1030303
1274 528017 1102115 Kainat Gul Malik Naveed Iqbal Open Merit 9.572727 37.34545 40.1835 87.1016818
1275 508558 1900268 Aasiya Fatima Akhtar Abbas Shah Open Merit 9.781818 37.76667 39.5500 87.0984848
1276 533708 1102498 Amna Mehtab Abbasi Farida Abbasi Open Merit 9.736364 36.54545 40.8165 87.0983182
1277 504664 2700081 Khadija Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Minhas Open Merit 9.536364 36.10909 41.4500 87.0954545
1278 510520 1500134 Aqdas Imran Imran Saeed Open Merit 9.372727 37.85455 39.8665 87.0937727
1279 503959 1104016 Ahmed Abu Bakar Ikhlaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.290909 36.98182 40.8165 87.0892273
1280 529995 2905489 Muhammad Fazeel Ur Rehman Shafaqat Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.536364 35.46667 42.0835 87.0865303
1281 539241 1901698 Kaneez Fatima Zakir Husssain Open Merit 9.500000 36.76667 40.8165 87.0831667
1282 520925 4100407 Zainab Khalid Khalid Rehman Open Merit 9.527273 36.10000 41.4500 87.0772727
1283 502179 1103973 Syed Ali Abbas Shah Syed Shakeel Abbas Jaffri Open Merit 9.627273 36.00000 41.4500 87.0772727
1284 510506 1300246 Hareem Shakil Shakil Ahmad Open Merit 9.272727 37.30000 40.5000 87.0727273
1285 500678 3700001 Wajeeha Aslam Qureshi Muhammad Aslam Qureshi Open Merit 9.781818 37.10000 40.1835 87.0653182
1286 520264 1104462 Huzaifa Awais Awais Tahir Open Merit 9.127273 36.80000 41.1335 87.0607727
1287 544189 1103028 Hamna Saeed Muhammad Saeed Ashraf Open Merit 9.500000 36.10909 41.4500 87.0590909
1288 501480 2904456 Qamar Raza Najam Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.400000 36.20000 41.4500 87.0500000
1289 513439 1101067 Laiba Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad Open Merit 9.445455 35.20000 42.4000 87.0454545
1290 513508 2303150 Muhammad Salar Khan Shafi Uz Zaman Open Merit 9.681818 36.54545 40.8165 87.0437727
1291 524560 1104547 Muhammad Ahsan Razzaq Muhammad Razzaq Zahid Open Merit 9.609091 36.29091 41.1335 87.0335000
1292 509450 2900675 Shawwal Nazeer Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.572727 36.32727 41.1335 87.0335000
1293 530537 2902024 Tuba Alam Mian Sahib E Alam Open Merit 9.563636 36.96667 40.5000 87.0303030
1294 541079 3301041 Muhammad Huzaifa Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.527273 36.36364 41.1335 87.0244091
1295 516760 2300994 Ishna Batool Adil Hussain Open Merit 9.281818 36.29091 41.4500 87.0227273
1296 525790 3700650 Muhammad Rizwan Khairat Ali Open Merit 9.518182 37.63333 39.8665 87.0180152
1297 506187 3100969 Muhammad Karar Hidayat Ali Open Merit 9.472727 36.72727 40.8165 87.0165000
1298 535498 2902381 Tuba Batool Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.981818 34.00000 43.0335 87.0153182
1299 540753 1102851 Meerab Hassan M Hassan Open Merit 9.463636 36.73333 40.8165 87.0134697
1300 502558 1103985 Osama Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.290909 35.63636 42.0835 87.0107727
1301 526497 1101999 Shahzadi Laiba Wisal Muhammad Open Merit 9.590909 37.23636 40.1835 87.0107727
1302 531428 4300417 Mairah Abdul Wahid Abdul Wahid Open Merit 9.863636 36.32727 40.8165 87.0074091
1303 533961 4100735 Tehseen Fatima Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 9.900000 36.29091 40.8165 87.0074091
1304 530763 1102310 Ayesha Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.363636 37.45455 40.1835 87.0016818
1305 501358 2300090 Ramna Emaan Abdul Sattar Khan Open Merit 9.581818 36.90909 40.5000 86.9909091
1306 513552 1900437 Faseeha Mehrban Muhammad Mehrban Open Merit 9.454545 37.66667 39.8665 86.9877121
1307 547204 1302655 Muhammad Ahmed Mustafa Muhammad Mustafa Kamal Open Merit 9.481818 37.63333 39.8665 86.9816515
1308 516562 1101293 Taymiyah Tahir M.Tahir Shahzad Open Merit 9.563636 35.96364 41.4500 86.9772727
1309 510142 2300589 Ahdia Malik Saad Ali Malik Open Merit 8.909091 37.56364 40.5000 86.9727273
1310 514069 1500179 Muneefa Huzefah Muhammad Huzefah Open Merit 9.781818 37.63333 39.5500 86.9651515
1311 501160 2900071 Safiya Iqbal Wattoo Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.663636 36.80000 40.5000 86.9636364
1312 562382 2904276 Hadia Noor Ashiq Hussain Open Merit 9.445455 37.96667 39.5500 86.9621212
1313 511387 3700062 Aiman Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Open Merit 9.627273 36.83333 40.5000 86.9606061
1314 534812 1102569 Wafaa Hamayoun Hamayoun Kamran Open Merit 9.481818 36.65455 40.8165 86.9528636
1315 515688 4101509 Rana Muhammad Ahmad Afzaal Rana Muhammad Afzaal Khan Sajid Open Merit 9.600000 35.90000 41.4500 86.9500000
1316 543447 1901903 Kalsoom Fatima Syed Muhammad Mehdi Gardezi Open Merit 9.581818 36.86667 40.5000 86.9484848
1317 532617 1300847 Maryam Ahmad Ahmad Nawaz Khan Open Merit 9.645455 36.16667 41.1335 86.9456212
1318 508074 1100637 Rida Zainab Shafqat Ali Open Merit 9.400000 36.72727 40.8165 86.9437727
1319 527291 1901067 Aiman Raza Mohammad Raza Open Merit 9.436364 37.63636 39.8665 86.9392273
1320 524569 1900957 Muqaddas Jabeen Malik Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.872727 37.20000 39.8665 86.9392273
1321 540009 1102811 Areesha Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.700000 37.05455 40.1835 86.9380455
1322 544867 1105034 Muhammad Ibraheem Khan Zia Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.518182 37.23636 40.1835 86.9380455
1323 512425 1900396 Maheen Fatima Asghar Ali Open Merit 8.818182 36.03333 42.0835 86.9350152
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1324 542964 4504999 Siddiq Ur Rahman Rahman Ul Mulk Open Merit 9.445455 36.66667 40.8165 86.9286212
1325 501991 2300135 Souma Salim Khan Muhammad Salim Open Merit 9.409091 37.01818 40.5000 86.9272727
1326 524116 3300927 Ibrahim Bin Haroon Hafiz Haroon Mahboob Open Merit 9.627273 35.53333 41.7665 86.9271061
1327 547387 2906095 Muhammad Abdullah Sheikh Muhammad Naeem Sheikh Open Merit 9.590909 36.83333 40.5000 86.9242424
1328 516113 4900048 Tamkeen Waheed Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.454545 37.60000 39.8665 86.9210455
1329 507392 1100585 Sania Kalsoom Chaudhary Amjad Hussain Open Merit 9.636364 36.46667 40.8165 86.9195303
1330 502728 3700008 Maria Manzoor Manzoor Hussain Open Merit 9.400000 37.01818 40.5000 86.9181818
1331 530900 4100652 Tayyaba Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.654545 36.76364 40.5000 86.9181818
1332 509635 2904748 Sohaib Amjad Mian Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.500000 35.33333 42.0835 86.9168333
1333 530123 3100414 Fiza Maryam Tanveer Ahmad Open Merit 9.045455 37.05455 40.8165 86.9165000
1334 500567 3100005 Ayesha Shujaat Khan Shujaat Ali Khan Open Merit 9.400000 36.70000 40.8165 86.9165000
1335 502189 1100175 Nazish Fatima Muhammad Hassan Open Merit 9.363636 35.78182 41.7665 86.9119545
1336 522253 2901461 Ayesha Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.481818 37.56364 39.8665 86.9119545
1337 518818 2905095 Muhammad Munib Jamil Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.627273 37.10000 40.1835 86.9107727
1338 510669 1100846 Fiza Ali Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 9.609091 36.80000 40.5000 86.9090909
1339 530575 2500137 Isha Iman Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 9.500000 36.26667 41.1335 86.9001667
1340 525482 1101928 Areeba Khizer Hayat Khizer Hayat Open Merit 9.800000 37.23333 39.8665 86.8998333
1341 526172 2301457 Wareesha Sultan Jalal Sultan Open Merit 9.563636 36.20000 41.1335 86.8971364
1342 519897 1700206 Mehwish Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.627273 36.76667 40.5000 86.8939394
1343 500708 2300057 Ayza Amir Amir Hanif Open Merit 9.209091 35.60000 42.0835 86.8925909
1344 508191 1900247 Kainat Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.236364 36.83636 40.8165 86.8892273
1345 508686 1100689 Zainab Ali Farzana Koser Open Merit 9.345455 36.72727 40.8165 86.8892273
1346 510273 1903102 Shiraz Shahzad Shahzad Masih Open Merit 9.027273 36.72727 41.1335 86.8880455
1347 500121 4100001 Huria Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Wattoo Open Merit 9.736364 37.60000 39.5500 86.8863636
1348 541611 1500655 Laiba Nadeem Nadeem Bhatti Open Merit 9.481818 36.90000 40.5000 86.8818182
1349 510596 2904780 Muhammad Umer Farooq Muhammad Khizar Saleem Open Merit 9.745455 37.26667 39.8665 86.8786212
1350 564870 1301897 Zainab Naeem Muhammad Naeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.790909 36.26667 40.8165 86.8740758
1351 537296 2902505 Urwa Batool Muhammad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.636364 37.36667 39.8665 86.8695303
1352 504576 1100353 Jaweria Zahid Zaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.054545 36.36364 41.4500 86.8681818
1353 523191 2700429 Fatima Noor Ul Ain Zafar Mehmood Malik Open Merit 9.672727 37.63636 39.5500 86.8590909
1354 521614 1101647 Romaisa Sana Muhammad Idrees Shah Open Merit 9.636364 37.67273 39.5500 86.8590909
1355 546191 2302251 Ayesha Abbas Sheikh Amer Abbas Open Merit 8.554545 36.21818 42.0835 86.8562273
1356 533403 2700603 Ayesha Fatima Ahmed Subhani Open Merit 9.536364 37.13333 40.1835 86.8531970
1357 522086 2301236 Meryum Shoukat Muhammad Shoukat Open Merit 8.981818 37.05455 40.8165 86.8528636
1358 548514 1103251 Noor Fatima Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.600000 37.38182 39.8665 86.8483182
1359 501255 1100098 Humaira Farzand Farzand Ali Open Merit 9.872727 36.47273 40.5000 86.8454545
1360 523924 3700173 Hafza Rashid Abdul Rashid Open Merit 9.463636 36.86667 40.5000 86.8303030
1361 500221 1100025 Ujala Hayat Khan Shaukat Hayat Open Merit 9.745455 36.90000 40.1835 86.8289545
1362 504420 1902961 Muhammad Kumail Abbas Ghazanfar Abbas Open Merit 9.645455 36.36667 40.8165 86.8286212
1363 501560 1100122 Shereen Zahra Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.527273 35.53333 41.7665 86.8271061
1364 515608 1903252 Huzaifa Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.509091 37.76667 39.5500 86.8257576
1365 516032 1500200 Fatima Rameene Ahmed Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 9.327273 36.36364 41.1335 86.8244091
1366 506165 3300064 Kisa Batool Imran Ali Open Merit 9.672727 36.96667 40.1835 86.8228939
1367 500460 4100009 Amna Tahir Muhammad Tahir Yaseen Open Merit 9.463636 37.49091 39.8665 86.8210455
1368 514860 1900483 Fatima Junaid Junaid Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 37.30000 39.8665 86.8210455
1369 524030 1101819 Fatima Ali Asad Ali Khan Open Merit 9.536364 36.46667 40.8165 86.8195303
1370 516170 2901125 Syeda Izzat Fatima Naseem Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.518182 36.16667 41.1335 86.8183485
1371 507007 1100550 Hifza Saif Saif Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.000000 36.36364 41.4500 86.8136364
1372 506175 2300386 Ayesha Fatima Mahmood Ul Haq Open Merit 9.609091 37.01818 40.1835 86.8107727
1373 530753 4100647 Ayesha Fatima Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.981818 36.32727 40.5000 86.8090909
1374 559507 1301761 Hamna Zahid Zahid Saeed Open Merit 9.590909 37.66667 39.5500 86.8075758
1375 522549 2301266 Sahar Musrat Musrat Ali Jalbani Open Merit 9.363636 36.61818 40.8165 86.7983182
1376 502483 2302925 Abdul Shafay Alyan Chaudhary Azeem Aslam Open Merit 9.227273 36.43636 41.1335 86.7971364
1377 510805 1903112 Muhammad Ramzan Asim Asim Khurshid Open Merit 9.663636 36.63333 40.5000 86.7969697
1378 538151 4900212 Reesha Asif Rana Asif Ali Open Merit 9.845455 37.40000 39.5500 86.7954545
1379 502200 2900155 Sobia Samreen Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.381818 36.90909 40.5000 86.7909091
1380 519539 1500254 Sara Shabbir Shabbir Ahmed Kharal Open Merit 9.127273 37.16364 40.5000 86.7909091
1381 511994 2900842 Maheen Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.772727 37.46667 39.5500 86.7893939
1382 502449 1103980 Abdullah Moqqarab Muhammad Moqqarab Open Merit 9.027273 34.72727 43.0335 86.7880455
1383 563113 4101330 Warda Khan Muhammad Faisal Open Merit 9.754545 37.16667 39.8665 86.7877121
1384 507571 2904680 Muhammad Ayan Abdullah Nadeem Akhtar Tabassum Open Merit 9.454545 37.46667 39.8665 86.7877121
1385 505016 2904575 Muhammad Aayan Malik Murid Hussain Open Merit 9.636364 37.60000 39.5500 86.7863636
1386 508655 2304196 Muhammad Hadi Muhammad Nasrullah Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 39.5500 86.7863636
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1387 501095 1700012 Hiba Fatima Muhammad Azam Awan Open Merit 9.800000 38.06667 38.9165 86.7831667
1388 517401 2303254 Zain Ul Abidin Amir Waseem Open Merit 9.481818 36.16667 41.1335 86.7819848
1389 538238 1904073 Hafeez U Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.963636 36.00000 40.8165 86.7801364
1390 503245 1104002 Muhammad Anas Raza Shahbaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.945455 37.01818 40.8165 86.7801364
1391 505339 2900371 Razeen Munir Muhammad Munir Open Merit 9.466667 37.12727 40.1835 86.7774394
1392 512544 2900892 Maneeha Sameen Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.690909 36.90000 40.1835 86.7744091
1393 560084 2302723 Samreen Abdullah Hakeem Open Merit 8.300000 36.07273 42.4000 86.7727273
1394 527035 1302248 Fahad Saeed Basit Saeed Open Merit 9.127273 37.45455 40.1835 86.7653182
1395 510241 2300594 Anaya Aslam Aslam Hussain Open Merit 9.500000 36.76364 40.5000 86.7636364
1396 517907 4900449 Farhan Ayub Muhammad Ayub Khan Open Merit 9.445455 37.76667 39.5500 86.7621212
1397 550579 2500429 Syed Ali Hasnain Hamdani Syed Mazhar Ul Hassan Hamdani Open Merit 9.218182 36.72727 40.8165 86.7619545
1398 504343 1104024 Muhammad Ahmed Khalid Khalid Waheed Open Merit 9.300000 36.32727 41.1335 86.7607727
1399 511677 2300686 Ayesha Zafar Rashida Perveen Open Merit 9.609091 37.60000 39.5500 86.7590909
1400 550123 1301494 Hareem Fatima Muhammad Kashif Muneer Open Merit 9.390909 36.86667 40.5000 86.7575758
1401 504293 3900273 Maryam Younas Muhammad Younas Open Merit 9.590909 36.98182 40.1835 86.7562273
1402 543047 1102964 Minahil Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad Open Merit 9.827273 37.36667 39.5500 86.7439394
1403 522029 2301235 Rafia Saqib Imtiaz Hussain Saqib Open Merit 9.500000 36.10909 41.1335 86.7425909
1404 507403 2904665 Muhammad Hassan Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.172727 36.43636 41.1335 86.7425909
1405 516751 4100299 Ayesha Aftab Wajid Aftab Open Merit 9.272727 36.33333 41.1335 86.7395606
1406 508236 2300501 Iffah Malik Malik Ehsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.627273 36.29091 40.8165 86.7346818
1407 518655 4100351 Aeman Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.600000 37.26667 39.8665 86.7331667
1408 513848 2701009 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.854545 38.32727 39.5500 86.7318182
1409 539605 1104919 Aaliyaan Haider Arif Ali Open Merit 9.063636 36.21818 41.4500 86.7318182
1410 503483 4503110 Muhammad Ali Rauf Ullah Open Merit 9.527273 36.70000 40.5000 86.7272727
1411 508161 1501091 Muhammad Hasnaat Irfan Ali Rana Open Merit 9.463636 36.76364 40.5000 86.7272727
1412 513898 2300841 Mahnoor Salman Sadia Salman Open Merit 9.009091 36.58182 41.1335 86.7244091
1413 518931 2905100 Muhammad Ali Faizan Ghias Ahmed Khilji Open Merit 9.718182 37.13333 39.8665 86.7180152
1414 539146 4100872 Sidra Abida Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 8.400000 35.60000 42.7165 86.7165000
1415 529248 1102211 Ayesha Ali Nasreen Akhtar Open Merit 9.590909 35.67273 41.4500 86.7136364
1416 501431 3300012 Hania Malik Noor Hussain Malik Open Merit 9.527273 36.36667 40.8165 86.7104394
1417 541096 2902764 Miraal Binte Muhammad Muhammad Pervez Open Merit 9.590909 35.66667 41.4500 86.7075758
1418 503645 1900095 Irtiyah Bilal Bilal Ahmed Open Merit 9.672727 37.16667 39.8665 86.7058939
1419 513409 1900428 Atika Mehrban Muhammad Mehrban Open Merit 9.381818 37.13333 40.1835 86.6986515
1420 533947 4504501 Syed Atta Ur Rahman Fida Hussain Open Merit 9.781818 38.00000 38.9165 86.6983182
1421 505081 1300096 Mahin Fatima Shabbir Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 36.80000 40.1835 86.6925909
1422 538669 2701096 Muhammad Zeeshan Tariq Hussain Open Merit 9.827273 36.36364 40.5000 86.6909091
1423 509199 2900649 Ghashia Noor Rehmat Khan Open Merit 9.372727 36.18182 41.1335 86.6880455
1424 554050 1902402 Amna Naeem Muhammad Naeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.963636 37.49091 39.2335 86.6880455
1425 505084 1301967 Muhammad Saftain Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.218182 36.33333 41.1335 86.6850152
1426 514903 1903217 Muhammad Asad Murtaza Muhammad Murtaza Open Merit 9.981818 36.83636 39.8665 86.6846818
1427 512331 1104241 Muhammad Rayyan Raza Muhammad Waqas Raza Open Merit 9.136364 35.78182 41.7665 86.6846818
1428 511659 1100928 Eman Fatima Muhammad Imran Nadeem Open Merit 9.400000 37.41818 39.8665 86.6846818
1429 507515 3100096 Bisma  Shahid Shahid Hussain Open Merit 9.772727 37.67273 39.2335 86.6789545
1430 510507 4101461 Waleed Ahmad Rizwan Saeed Open Merit 9.409091 36.76667 40.5000 86.6757576
1431 525240 2901658 Tayyaba Saleem Muhammad Saleem Ayaz Open Merit 9.690909 37.43333 39.5500 86.6742424
1432 508905 1100711 Saliha Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 8.845455 36.69091 41.1335 86.6698636
1433 505979 2300378 Aleena Farrukh Farrukh Islam Open Merit 9.390909 36.14545 41.1335 86.6698636
1434 531898 3300442 Zimal Muhammad Amjad Bajwa Open Merit 9.545455 35.66667 41.4500 86.6621212
1435 530671 2902033 Sehar Ijaz Ijaz Ahmed Open Merit 10.000000 37.74545 38.9165 86.6619545
1436 530725 1500457 Esha Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.527273 37.90000 39.2335 86.6607727
1437 509192 3100126 Ayesha Sagheer Sagheer Ahmed Open Merit 8.836364 36.36667 41.4500 86.6530303
1438 517690 2301033 Hina Hassan Hassan Akhtar Open Merit 9.763636 36.07273 40.8165 86.6528636
1439 516593 2300980 Kashf Fatima Muhammad Hassan Raza Open Merit 9.290909 36.54545 40.8165 86.6528636
1440 543910 2903003 Umm E Hani Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.581818 36.56667 40.5000 86.6484848
1441 533174 1302382 Rana Muhammad Ahmed Hassan Rana Liaquat Ali Open Merit 9.527273 35.03333 42.0835 86.6441061
1442 500336 1500003 Neha Arfat Yasir Arfat Open Merit 9.672727 37.10000 39.8665 86.6392273
1443 507217 1104102 Muhammad Anfal Ali Hassan Raza Open Merit 8.945455 35.92727 41.7665 86.6392273
1444 513457 1101071 Haniya Fayyaz Fayyaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.763636 36.69091 40.1835 86.6380455
1445 509109 1100724 Shizza Abid Abid Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.327273 37.12727 40.1835 86.6380455
1446 538737 2301982 Soodah Mubasher Mubasher Hussain Open Merit 8.890909 35.34545 42.4000 86.6363636
1447 519893 1101513 Malaika Nasir Nasir Patel Open Merit 9.090909 36.72727 40.8165 86.6346818
1448 508919 3502271 Muhammad Usman Khan Abdul Razzaque Open Merit 8.954545 34.32727 43.3500 86.6318182
1449 518239 2901239 Kaneez Ayesha Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.163636 36.33333 41.1335 86.6304697
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1450 544469 4505080 Syed Sudais Ali Shah Syed Nizar Ali Shah Open Merit 9.854545 36.90909 39.8665 86.6301364
1451 504121 3100058 Aleeza Lodhi Muhammad Shamraiz Lodhi Open Merit 8.845455 36.96667 40.8165 86.6286212
1452 525869 1104583 Muhammad Uzair Khan Arsala Khan Open Merit 9.154545 36.65455 40.8165 86.6255909
1453 514850 2300889 Rabia Basri Fateh Khan Open Merit 9.272727 36.21818 41.1335 86.6244091
1454 533422 1901400 Aliza Junaid Muhammad Junaid Noor Open Merit 9.836364 37.23333 39.5500 86.6196970
1455 523016 2301291 Farwa Batool Muhammad Shaukat Zaman Open Merit 9.281818 36.83636 40.5000 86.6181818
1456 503487 3300036 Khansa Zaman M.Zaman Open Merit 9.472727 36.32727 40.8165 86.6165000
1457 545491 1105044 Muhammad Anas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.527273 35.63636 41.4500 86.6136364
1458 510177 1100808 Amber Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Open Merit 9.800000 36.94545 39.8665 86.6119545
1459 531247 2902075 Aamna Naveed Khokhar Muhammad Naveed Khokhar Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 39.8665 86.6119545
1460 505070 2300326 Sadia Alvi Muhammad Qasim Alvi Open Merit 9.518182 36.90909 40.1835 86.6107727
1461 544239 3100620 Wajiha Ghulam Nabi Ghulam Nabi Open Merit 9.427273 38.26667 38.9165 86.6104394
1462 526202 2301459 Tahoor Areaj Qaiser Iqbal Open Merit 9.254545 36.21818 41.1335 86.6062273
1463 500330 2300024 Rabia Zahid Zahid Hassan Hanfi Open Merit 9.500000 37.23636 39.8665 86.6028636
1464 516281 3500385 Bibi Saima Wali Jan Open Merit 8.554545 35.96364 42.0835 86.6016818
1465 510334 1300236 Hareem Babar Babar Shahbaz Open Merit 9.218182 36.56667 40.8165 86.6013485
1466 532442 2303566 Muhammad Abdullah Khattak Akbar Nawaz Open Merit 9.509091 35.63636 41.4500 86.5954545
1467 522871 1302178 Muhammad Arslan Abdul Rasheed Asim Open Merit 9.754545 36.65455 40.1835 86.5925909
1468 503526 2900253 Narmeen Fatima Falak Sher Open Merit 9.709091 36.70000 40.1835 86.5925909
1469 522796 1101731 Ayesha Hameed Hameed Iqbal Open Merit 9.718182 36.69091 40.1835 86.5925909
1470 537492 1301024 Adeen Fatima Muhammad Irfan Qamar Open Merit 9.690909 37.66667 39.2335 86.5910758
1471 513117 4100232 Saniya Kamran Kamran Naseem Open Merit 9.390909 36.06667 41.1335 86.5910758
1472 512552 4300108 Aamna Khuram Ch Khuram Rashid Ch Open Merit 9.254545 36.83333 40.5000 86.5878788
1473 536730 4100798 Umm E Amara Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.836364 37.20000 39.5500 86.5863636
1474 541383 2902796 Hafsa Mehmood Muhammad Pervaiz Mehmood Open Merit 9.718182 37.00000 39.8665 86.5846818
1475 510208 1100810 Fatima Khalid Muhammad Khalid Open Merit 9.336364 37.38182 39.8665 86.5846818
1476 531879 3502943 Ikram Ullah Hassan Khan Open Merit 8.309091 34.29091 43.9835 86.5835000
1477 544520 2303772 Muhammad Atif Ayub Muhammad Ayub Khan Open Merit 9.745455 36.65455 40.1835 86.5835000
1478 521201 2901421 Alisha Kashif Kashif Mustafa Open Merit 9.800000 36.90000 39.8665 86.5665000
1479 526894 2901764 Aminah Khalid Nauman Khalid Open Merit 9.327273 37.05455 40.1835 86.5653182
1480 540820 1301165 Fatima Saleem Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.545455 36.83333 40.1835 86.5622879
1481 530805 1700352 Shamaim Khan Saeed Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.881818 37.12727 39.5500 86.5590909
1482 546750 1103152 Rida Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.945455 37.05455 39.5500 86.5500000
1483 533949 3700691 Muhammad Tayyab Javaid Muhammad Javaid Sarwar Open Merit 7.600000 34.33333 44.6165 86.5498333
1484 504677 1100363 Syeda Aaish Fatima Syed Nusrat Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.681818 36.36364 40.5000 86.5454545
1485 517606 3300236 Fatima Tauqir Muhammad Tauqir Ahmad Open Merit 9.772727 36.90000 39.8665 86.5392273
1486 529224 1903751 Muhammad Arsal Tanveer Chughtai Tanveer Ahmad Chughtai Open Merit 9.654545 36.70000 40.1835 86.5380455
1487 508771 1100697 Areeba Muskan Akbar Akbar Zaman Open Merit 9.445455 36.90909 40.1835 86.5380455
1488 512169 1900386 Saffa Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad Aftab Open Merit 9.754545 37.86667 38.9165 86.5377121
1489 515599 2904955 Abubakr Shamail Butt Muhammad Shamail Butt Open Merit 9.518182 36.20000 40.8165 86.5346818
1490 501661 2900119 Zymal Tariq Tariq Javed Open Merit 9.409091 35.03333 42.0835 86.5259242
1491 519248 2901308 Fatima Javed Javed Ahmed Open Merit 9.654545 37.63333 39.2335 86.5213788
1492 518642 2301081 Annamta Kiani Bint E Shams Shams Rashid Kiani Open Merit 9.190909 35.56364 41.7665 86.5210455
1493 505812 2904607 Mohammad Atif Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 9.600000 34.83636 42.0835 86.5198636
1494 550190 2903454 Mantasha Tariq Hafiz Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.318182 35.74545 41.4500 86.5136364
1495 538792 4501688 Bibi Maryam Ashfaq Sajid Open Merit 9.863636 37.73333 38.9165 86.5134697
1496 501329 1500012 Shamaim Nadeem Nadeem Ilyas Open Merit 9.572727 36.43636 40.5000 86.5090909
1497 511757 4500486 Aleeshah Mehboob Mehboob Khan Open Merit 9.190909 36.18182 41.1335 86.5062273
1498 526698 1104592 Abdul Muqtadir Muhammad Naqeeb Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.972727 36.40000 41.1335 86.5062273
1499 531778 1903843 Azmat Ullah Khadim Hussain Open Merit 9.136364 37.81818 39.5500 86.5045455
1500 510761 1100853 Rimsha Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 8.863636 36.18182 41.4500 86.4954545
1501 511858 4100210 Bushra Fatima Muhammad Younas Open Merit 10.000000 36.94545 39.5500 86.4954545
1502 532684 1104738 Muhammad Naveed Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.727273 37.53333 39.2335 86.4941061
1503 535751 2500166 Haziqa Sarfraz Muhammad Sarfraz Open Merit 9.709091 37.23333 39.5500 86.4924242
1504 531449 1102361 Maliha Moeen Abbasi Moeen Wazir Abbasi Open Merit 9.336364 37.60000 39.5500 86.4863636
1505 501698 1100133 Bareera Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.700000 35.96364 40.8165 86.4801364
1506 532771 4300432 Sabaina Qamar Qamar Rasheed Open Merit 9.763636 37.16364 39.5500 86.4772727
1507 500877 4100016 Marium Khan Muhammad Akmal Open Merit 9.436364 37.16667 39.8665 86.4695303
1508 515042 1101203 Laiba Shahid Shahid Akram Open Merit 9.236364 36.72727 40.5000 86.4636364
1509 520745 2301181 Romaisa Baig Muhammad Sajid Mughal Open Merit 9.200000 36.76364 40.5000 86.4636364
1510 510415 2300601 Noureen Khan Hamid Khan Open Merit 9.754545 36.83636 39.8665 86.4574091
1511 518363 3700598 Umer Khayam Habib Ullah Open Merit 9.172727 36.46667 40.8165 86.4558939
1512 549544 2303880 Muhammad Abbas Wali Ghulam Open Merit 9.518182 36.43636 40.5000 86.4545455
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1513 514304 2300865 Arfa Zia Zia Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.745455 36.83636 39.8665 86.4483182
1514 564535 2302855 Anila Tahir Jamal Muhammed Tahir Open Merit 9.009091 35.67273 41.7665 86.4483182
1515 523247 4501021 Asma Nawab Nawab Ali Open Merit 9.563636 36.70000 40.1835 86.4471364
1516 534389 2902298 Abira Raheem Khurram Shahzad Open Merit 9.563636 36.06667 40.8165 86.4468030
1517 502456 1900054 Maarij Bilal Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.763636 37.76667 38.9165 86.4468030
1518 504635 1300087 Sadaf Ali Rao Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.827273 37.70000 38.9165 86.4437727
1519 520483 2901375 Rabi Mumtaz Mumtaz Ibrahim Open Merit 9.754545 36.50000 40.1835 86.4380455
1520 555357 2700857 Fatima Majeed Abdul Majeed Open Merit 9.536364 37.66667 39.2335 86.4365303
1521 539024 2303686 Safiullah Hazrat Wali Open Merit 9.509091 36.10909 40.8165 86.4346818
1522 513130 2303141 Muhammad Inaam Ul Haq Shah Mian Ihsan Ul Haq Shah Open Merit 9.663636 37.52727 39.2335 86.4244091
1523 505902 4503195 Muhammad Mamoon Nizam Ud Din Open Merit 9.727273 35.56364 41.1335 86.4244091
1524 517553 4100324 Attia Fatima Amanat Ali Open Merit 9.654545 36.90000 39.8665 86.4210455
1525 548131 1301422 Maheen Tahir Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.490909 36.10909 40.8165 86.4165000
1526 549797 1902211 Wreesha Mehtab Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.463636 38.03333 38.9165 86.4134697
1527 508893 2900625 Maleha Zainab Iqbal Bashir Kashir Open Merit 9.454545 37.09091 39.8665 86.4119545
1528 539827 1904135 Saad Ahmad Zahid Iftikhar Open Merit 9.563636 36.96667 39.8665 86.3968030
1529 529760 1901215 Hafiza Sadia Bibi Hafiz Muhammad Yar Open Merit 9.690909 37.46667 39.2335 86.3910758
1530 538743 1901683 Momina Bakhtawar Maher Yousaf Jamal Open Merit 9.690909 36.83333 39.8665 86.3907424
1531 512750 1104260 Syed Uzair Zahid Naqvi Syed Hussain Zahid Naqvi Open Merit 9.436364 35.81818 41.1335 86.3880455
1532 517988 1101380 Faiqa Naz Muhammad Riaz Khan Open Merit 9.927273 36.90909 39.5500 86.3863636
1533 536371 2303644 Muhammad Yahya Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.600000 37.23636 39.5500 86.3863636
1534 525459 1500368 Hadia Tariq Ch Tariq Abdullah Open Merit 9.400000 37.43333 39.5500 86.3833333
1535 508997 1900277 Javeria Khalid Khalid Najeeb Khan Open Merit 9.181818 37.96364 39.2335 86.3789545
1536 509089 2300539 Nida Fatima Faisal Khan Open Merit 9.463636 34.50909 42.4000 86.3727273
1537 531438 1901311 Zonaira Zainab Zahoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.872727 37.90000 38.6000 86.3727273
1538 505192 1100416 Momina Saqib Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 9.336364 36.21818 40.8165 86.3710455
1539 544860 1301310 Warda Iman Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 9.863636 37.27273 39.2335 86.3698636
1540 511386 2303106 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Muazzam Hussain Chaudhary Open Merit 8.836364 36.40000 41.1335 86.3698636
1541 527571 2301527 Urooj Fatima Farhan Ali Open Merit 9.636364 36.54545 40.1835 86.3653182
1542 544096 2302187 Enaya Akram Maqsood Akram Open Merit 9.200000 36.98182 40.1835 86.3653182
1543 515719 2300928 Warda Summia Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 8.727273 36.18182 41.4500 86.3590909
1544 505949 1700061 Amina Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.472727 35.43333 41.4500 86.3560606
1545 517656 1300426 Adeena Fatima Musawar Abbas Open Merit 9.772727 37.03333 39.5500 86.3560606
1546 514371 1300356 Tahoor Fatima Father: Hasnain Jafar, Guardian: Sabooh Hasnain Open Merit 9.854545 37.26667 39.2335 86.3547121
1547 506992 2904650 Faizan Zahid Bhatti Zahid Younas Bhatti Open Merit 9.518182 37.60000 39.2335 86.3516818
1548 522606 3502638 Shah Zaib Jahanzaib Khan Open Merit 8.345455 35.60000 42.4000 86.3454545
1549 510892 1500138 Tahreem Mubashar Sohail Open Merit 9.609091 36.86667 39.8665 86.3422576
1550 514174 2901007 Fatima Zeeshan Zeeshan Alam Open Merit 9.145455 35.74545 41.4500 86.3409091
1551 500652 3902646 Meeran Fazal Fazal Karim Open Merit 8.654545 35.60000 42.0835 86.3380455
1552 509665 1300210 Fatima Hussain Hussain Ahmad Open Merit 9.636364 36.20000 40.5000 86.3363636
1553 503674 1900096 Duaa Ilyas Ilyas Ahmad Open Merit 9.436364 35.13333 41.7665 86.3361970
1554 555104 4101950 Sikandar Raza Amjad Raza Open Merit 9.118182 37.66667 39.5500 86.3348485
1555 532269 4100685 Eman Safdar Muhammad Safdar Khan Open Merit 9.645455 37.13333 39.5500 86.3287879
1556 532311 4100687 Fatima Safdar Muhammad Safdar Khan Open Merit 9.509091 36.63333 40.1835 86.3259242
1557 538277 4100841 Javeria Khan Bakhtiari Allah Wasaya Khan Open Merit 9.254545 36.56667 40.5000 86.3212121
1558 516949 1903300 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.190909 36.94545 40.1835 86.3198636
1559 501349 2300088 Ghazia Batool Gillani Syed Zulfiqar Haider Open Merit 9.554545 36.58182 40.1835 86.3198636
1560 510570 4300066 Laraib Fatima Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.718182 37.36667 39.2335 86.3183485
1561 546139 1500762 Muntaha Shahnia Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 9.827273 37.89091 38.6000 86.3181818
1562 521054 2301202 Nida Fatima Sajjid Hussain Open Merit 8.918182 36.58182 40.8165 86.3165000
1563 538954 2905782 Muaz Attaullah Attaullah Open Merit 9.472727 35.70909 41.1335 86.3153182
1564 544100 4501912 Tanawash Qureshi Sartaj Bahadar Open Merit 9.427273 37.33333 39.5500 86.3106061
1565 526469 3700192 Zaoreen Zafar Zafar Kaleem Open Merit 9.427273 36.06667 40.8165 86.3104394
1566 542180 2302118 Haleema Sadia Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.118182 36.69091 40.5000 86.3090909
1567 507362 2303025 M Hamza Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.590909 35.89091 40.8165 86.2983182
1568 506681 2303010 Abdullah Bin Zubair Muhammad Zubair Rehan Open Merit 9.463636 36.32727 40.5000 86.2909091
1569 516010 2300942 Munazza Khan Zeashan Saadat Open Merit 9.400000 37.01818 39.8665 86.2846818
1570 504600 1100358 Mariam Ali Muhammad Ali Dhanyal Open Merit 9.181818 37.23636 39.8665 86.2846818
1571 542151 1102919 Tehreem Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.545455 36.87273 39.8665 86.2846818
1572 521865 1101666 Abeera Malik Wajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.590909 36.50909 40.1835 86.2835000
1573 552688 2903664 Zainab Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Naeem Mohal Open Merit 9.681818 38.00000 38.6000 86.2818182
1574 531690 2905559 Ammar Ali Abdul Wahab Open Merit 9.945455 35.83333 40.5000 86.2787879
1575 520822 2301187 Mariam Malik Malik Ajmal Gulzar Open Merit 9.536364 36.87273 39.8665 86.2755909
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1576 510764 1100855 Arshia Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.736364 36.03636 40.5000 86.2727273
1577 544582 1904316 Muhammad Ali Hasaan Muhammad Atif Open Merit 9.981818 37.05455 39.2335 86.2698636
1578 529625 1302300 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.500000 36.90000 39.8665 86.2665000
1579 534886 1104794 Muhammad Mubeen Asim Muhammad Asim Open Merit 9.790909 36.29091 40.1835 86.2653182
1580 522453 1903488 Muhammad Abdullah Khalil Malik Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 36.73333 39.8665 86.2543788
1581 535519 2905677 Zuhair Ahmed Wazir Muhammad Open Merit 9.236364 35.56364 41.4500 86.2500000
1582 502475 1100199 Amna Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.336364 36.72727 40.1835 86.2471364
1583 528086 2303482 Muhammad Umar Lodhi Kashif Lodhi Open Merit 8.736364 36.69091 40.8165 86.2437727
1584 523078 1500324 Abiha Bahadur Bahadur Ali Open Merit 9.427273 36.00000 40.8165 86.2437727
1585 524419 1300611 Adan Fatima Ghulam Shabbir Open Merit 9.772727 36.60000 39.8665 86.2392273
1586 537685 1102705 Omama Safdar Safdar Ali Open Merit 9.672727 37.00000 39.5500 86.2227273
1587 518004 3900875 Momina Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.372727 36.98182 39.8665 86.2210455
1588 519146 1700822 Muhammad Mohsin Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.536364 36.50000 40.1835 86.2198636
1589 501821 2300123 Umaiza Ahmad Joiya Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.300000 35.78182 41.1335 86.2153182
1590 508407 2300510 Haania Haroon Muhammad Haroon Muzaffar Open Merit 9.227273 35.85455 41.1335 86.2153182
1591 559429 1904804 Shafan Haider Abbas Haider Open Merit 9.581818 36.76667 39.8665 86.2149848
1592 514308 2901015 Fatima Asim Asim Ali Johar Open Merit 9.463636 35.30000 41.4500 86.2136364
1593 521719 1101653 Arzoo Khizar Khizar Mehmood Open Merit 9.127273 35.63333 41.4500 86.2106061
1594 500404 2900022 Rabeea Nasr Nasrullah Khan Open Merit 9.636364 36.70000 39.8665 86.2028636
1595 526098 2301451 Mahnoor Fatima Mazhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.218182 36.80000 40.1835 86.2016818
1596 507992 1100631 Eman Misbah Misbah Bashir Open Merit 9.918182 36.73333 39.5500 86.2015152
1597 509238 1100735 Rania Khalid Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.445455 36.25455 40.5000 86.2000000
1598 532885 2902189 Aiman Rafique Muhammad Rafique Ahmad Open Merit 9.563636 37.40000 39.2335 86.1971364
1599 534220 2301819 Arooj Hafeez Malik Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 9.336364 37.30909 39.5500 86.1954545
1600 513303 4101484 Muhammad Talha Jamil Jamil Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.127273 34.03333 43.0335 86.1941061
1601 505183 2300335 Fatima Sultan Sawal Raza Haider Sawal Open Merit 9.818182 36.50909 39.8665 86.1937727
1602 523582 2301329 Aamna Naz Iram Naz Open Merit 9.945455 35.74545 40.5000 86.1909091
1603 523043 1101752 Amber Fatima Qamar Shahzad Open Merit 9.681818 37.27273 39.2335 86.1880455
1604 511021 1900349 Ishba Tul Areen Shakeel Ahmad Alias Moon Open Merit 9.836364 36.80000 39.5500 86.1863636
1605 530891 2301657 Zainab Noor Najam Ul Islam Open Merit 9.336364 36.98182 39.8665 86.1846818
1606 524535 2700455 Faiha Rahman Shahid Fayyaz Open Merit 9.745455 36.25455 40.1835 86.1835000
1607 546319 3501480 Pashtana Khan Abdul Quayam Khan Open Merit 8.972727 36.07273 41.1335 86.1789545
1608 513590 3100188 Emaan Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.427273 37.20000 39.5500 86.1772727
1609 548436 1301438 Eman Sattar Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.727273 37.53333 38.9165 86.1771061
1610 526381 1101991 Manahil Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.590909 36.40000 40.1835 86.1744091
1611 519601 3300257 Mahnoor Zahra Ghulam Sajjad Open Merit 9.536364 35.50000 41.1335 86.1698636
1612 545529 4505149 Muhammad Masab Muhammad Shaukat Islam Open Merit 9.309091 35.09091 41.7665 86.1665000
1613 538445 4900218 Rehana Bibi Riaz Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 35.93333 40.5000 86.1606061
1614 507341 3900412 Fatima Noor Ul Ain Danish Almas Open Merit 9.627273 36.98182 39.5500 86.1590909
1615 511083 3300124 Aiman Zuha Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.772727 36.83333 39.5500 86.1560606
1616 530815 2301652 Uunzilla Ishaq Khan Muhummad Ishaq Azam Khan Open Merit 9.500000 36.14545 40.5000 86.1454545
1617 513242 4500553 Warda Shayan Mahboob Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.963636 36.94545 39.2335 86.1425909
1618 523804 1101802 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Ahsan Open Merit 9.372727 35.63636 41.1335 86.1425909
1619 512768 1101028 Abeeha Shozab Sadar Ul Islam Open Merit 9.000000 37.27273 39.8665 86.1392273
1620 511925 2700212 Adina Aziz Muhammad Aziz Open Merit 9.172727 35.20000 41.7665 86.1392273
1621 519589 4100377 Fatima Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.436364 36.83333 39.8665 86.1361970
1622 525857 4504093 Syed Aleem Abbas Syed Aqeel Raza Open Merit 9.081818 34.33333 42.7165 86.1316515
1623 544894 3100632 Areeqa Malik Iftikhar Muhammad Open Merit 9.909091 36.03636 40.1835 86.1289545
1624 524228 1700850 Muhammad Saim Azhar Azhar Rasheed Open Merit 9.609091 36.96667 39.5500 86.1257576
1625 544020 1103021 Afia Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Salfi Open Merit 9.772727 36.80000 39.5500 86.1227273
1626 513116 4100231 Fatima Saeed Saeed Ahmad Open Merit 9.145455 37.73333 39.2335 86.1122879
1627 522103 2301238 Rozia Bibi Muhammad Shakeel Open Merit 9.590909 36.65455 39.8665 86.1119545
1628 518140 1300440 Ume Habiba Qudrat Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.672727 36.56667 39.8665 86.1058939
1629 528189 1102129 Rosheen Amjad Amjad Saeed Open Merit 9.572727 36.98182 39.5500 86.1045455
1630 541811 2302109 Sabiha Batool Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.800000 36.43636 39.8665 86.1028636
1631 526758 1901045 Fatima Nadir Nadir Khan Open Merit 9.618182 36.93333 39.5500 86.1015152
1632 530258 4100628 Mubashra Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 9.945455 37.23636 38.9165 86.0983182
1633 557784 2302661 Sehrish Batool Zahid Ali Open Merit 9.354545 35.92727 40.8165 86.0983182
1634 548578 1103256 Syeda Bushra Fatima Syed Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 9.563636 36.98182 39.5500 86.0954545
1635 563426 1103835 Farzana Rasool Rasool Bakhsh Tahir Open Merit 9.527273 35.74545 40.8165 86.0892273
1636 501404 3502112 Muhammad Adil Khan Tareen Jalal Ud Din Tareen Open Merit 8.872727 36.40000 40.8165 86.0892273
1637 522478 1903489 Mustafa Ahmad Muhammad Irshad Open Merit 9.654545 36.56667 39.8665 86.0877121
1638 539583 1302508 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Mahmood Mahmood Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.736364 37.43333 38.9165 86.0861970
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1639 529613 3101176 Danyal Paracha Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.418182 36.16667 40.5000 86.0848485
1640 501463 4500049 Alishba Ali Khan Ihsan Ali Open Merit 9.463636 36.43636 40.1835 86.0835000
1641 521439 1101633 Eeraj Ansaar Muhammad Ansar Open Merit 9.390909 36.50909 40.1835 86.0835000
1642 525804 4100528 Sitara Fatima Maqsood Alam Open Merit 9.600000 36.93333 39.5500 86.0833333
1643 500378 2900018 Fatima Malhi Hamid Mahmood Malhi Open Merit 8.627273 35.05455 42.4000 86.0818182
1644 504325 2302954 Abdul Basit Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.400000 36.18182 40.5000 86.0818182
1645 530149 1901237 Kainat Fatima Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 9.781818 36.43333 39.8665 86.0816515
1646 532860 4100710 Mallaikah Abbas Tahira Yasmin Open Merit 9.827273 36.70000 39.5500 86.0772727
1647 512258 1100991 Radaima Adeel Muhammad Adeel Matloob Open Merit 9.600000 36.29091 40.1835 86.0744091
1648 503002 3900210 Iqra Abdul Hameed Shaikh Open Merit 8.854545 36.40000 40.8165 86.0710455
1649 538757 1102748 Sana Fatima Sohaib Iqbal Open Merit 10.000000 36.83636 39.2335 86.0698636
1650 548676 3300664 Raheela Rubab Shoukat Ali Open Merit 9.700000 36.18182 40.1835 86.0653182
1651 521908 4300315 Areesha Tahir Joyia Choudhary Tahir Ahmad Joyia Open Merit 9.527273 36.98182 39.5500 86.0590909
1652 530695 4100644 Inshirah Azhar Azhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.418182 36.13333 40.5000 86.0515152
1653 525741 1300641 Muskan Zahra Munawar Ghaffar Open Merit 9.781818 37.03333 39.2335 86.0486515
1654 523537 1500330 Ayesha Farooq Farooq Ahmed Open Merit 9.663636 36.83333 39.5500 86.0469697
1655 508635 1100684 Basima Aamir Khawaja Aamir Waheed Open Merit 9.718182 37.09091 39.2335 86.0425909
1656 504716 3500097 Sundas Bano Syed Zafar Raza Open Merit 9.272727 35.63636 41.1335 86.0425909
1657 510248 4700088 Abeera Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.518182 36.65455 39.8665 86.0392273
1658 539708 2902658 Ayesha Shair Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.754545 36.73333 39.5500 86.0378788
1659 503833 2700059 Numra Majeed Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.518182 36.96667 39.5500 86.0348485
1660 506142 1700064 Javeria Asif Nosheen Asif Open Merit 9.563636 35.33333 41.1335 86.0304697
1661 536351 2905695 Farhan Ali Aijaz Ali Open Merit 8.636364 35.30909 42.0835 86.0289545
1662 515044 2901055 Nabiha Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.609091 36.86667 39.5500 86.0257576
1663 500931 4101369 Rafi Ullah Khan Zahid Hussain Open Merit 8.990909 36.21818 40.8165 86.0255909
1664 513703 2900967 Neelam Pervez Pervez Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 37.80000 38.9165 86.0255909
1665 516620 1101300 Syeda Wajeeha Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Shah Open Merit 9.554545 37.23636 39.2335 86.0244091
1666 503210 2300212 Irum Mehboob Khan Muhammad Mehboob Khan Open Merit 9.500000 36.65455 39.8665 86.0210455
1667 511714 1100934 Aisha Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 9.427273 36.72727 39.8665 86.0210455
1668 512849 2700225 Tabeen Fatima Ijaz Ahmad Zahid Open Merit 9.800000 37.30000 38.9165 86.0165000
1669 515919 4100279 Sinha Asim Muhammad Asim Maqsood Open Merit 9.745455 37.03333 39.2335 86.0122879
1670 516469 2901144 Aqsa Tahir Tahir Nadeem Open Merit 9.572727 36.25455 40.1835 86.0107727
1671 513289 3300153 Amaan Abbas Abbas Khan Open Merit 9.709091 37.70000 38.6000 86.0090909
1672 527435 1104610 Mahad Bin Junaid Junaid Ahmed Open Merit 9.409091 35.78182 40.8165 86.0074091
1673 521379 2905179 Muneeb Ali Waris Ali Open Merit 9.918182 36.21818 39.8665 86.0028636
1674 517768 2301034 Areeba Sohail Sohail Khalid Open Merit 9.481818 36.65455 39.8665 86.0028636
1675 501931 1100150 Rameen Hassan Razia Bibi Open Merit 9.218182 35.96364 40.8165 85.9983182
1676 519597 1500256 Mahnoor Ansar Mahmood Cheema Open Merit 9.454545 37.30909 39.2335 85.9971364
1677 518399 3700599 Asad Saleem Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.545455 36.26667 40.1835 85.9956212
1678 542640 4504987 Syed Hammad Ali Shah Syed Laiq Shah Open Merit 8.918182 35.30909 41.7665 85.9937727
1679 544750 1103062 Manhil Ahmed Khan Bilal Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.727273 36.40000 39.8665 85.9937727
1680 507586 1100603 Muqaddas Qadeer Ahmed Open Merit 8.918182 35.30909 41.7665 85.9937727
1681 512321 4300087 Adan Jalil Jalil Sarwar Open Merit 9.690909 37.06667 39.2335 85.9910758
1682 506420 3100082 Walijha Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.418182 36.07273 40.5000 85.9909091
1683 505261 2300344 Amna Batool Hafiz Ansar Mahmood Open Merit 9.172727 36.00000 40.8165 85.9892273
1684 509914 1300217 Fatima Tul Zahra Muhammad Suleman Open Merit 9.754545 37.00000 39.2335 85.9880455
1685 500458 2300035 Aakifah Javed Zia Javed Open Merit 9.672727 36.76364 39.5500 85.9863636
1686 542062 2902858 Hareem Khan Aqeel Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.518182 35.96667 40.5000 85.9848485
1687 555902 1103588 Hibba Haroon Farhana Haroon Open Merit 9.181818 36.61818 40.1835 85.9835000
1688 528805 4100588 Aleeha Bint E Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.554545 35.92727 40.5000 85.9818182
1689 528102 3901241 Tayyaba Moosa Shahista Moosa Open Merit 8.581818 36.58182 40.8165 85.9801364
1690 526622 1104591 Wasif Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.200000 35.96364 40.8165 85.9801364
1691 508211 2900576 Umama Javed Javed Tariq Open Merit 9.609091 35.86667 40.5000 85.9757576
1692 520247 3100284 Hifza Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Qureshi Open Merit 9.345455 36.76364 39.8665 85.9755909
1693 509193 2300543 Fatima Ali Amanat Ali Open Merit 9.490909 36.61818 39.8665 85.9755909
1694 522608 2500106 Sana Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Open Merit 9.472727 36.00000 40.5000 85.9727273
1695 527198 2303456 Abd Ur Rehman Aamer Mehrban Amer Open Merit 9.781818 36.00000 40.1835 85.9653182
1696 535391 2303632 Kashif Murtaza Chaudhry Qamar Pervaiz Open Merit 8.863636 35.01818 42.0835 85.9653182
1697 520579 2901381 Mahroo Ahmad Mughal Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 9.563636 37.16667 39.2335 85.9638030
1698 525525 1101931 Minahil Tariq Tariq Aziz Khan Open Merit 9.509091 37.85455 38.6000 85.9636364
1699 528821 1300725 Aina Kulsoom Shahid Ali Open Merit 9.845455 37.83333 38.2835 85.9622879
1700 512851 2300770 Nadia Khan Nisar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.645455 36.76667 39.5500 85.9621212
1701 511175 2700196 Zoha Saleem Muhammad Saleem Ch Open Merit 9.327273 35.81818 40.8165 85.9619545
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1702 519487 3500484 Suhaima Bibi Fazal Ur Rehman Shah Open Merit 8.245455 36.58182 41.1335 85.9607727
1703 511872 2900832 Wajiha Zahra Mehboob Hussain Open Merit 9.145455 36.94545 39.8665 85.9574091
1704 543714 1103004 Kashaf Maryam Muhammad Tariq Khan Open Merit 9.572727 36.20000 40.1835 85.9562273
1705 533380 3300460 Sarosh Aftab Aftab Ahmad Open Merit 9.154545 35.66667 41.1335 85.9547121
1706 534105 2301812 Hamna Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.245455 35.89091 40.8165 85.9528636
1707 505404 2300353 Qurat Ul Ain Fatima Muhammad Attiq Ur Rehman Satti Open Merit 9.527273 34.65455 41.7665 85.9483182
1708 527819 2301542 Syeda Sajal Zahra Syed Safdar Asad Rizvi Open Merit 9.163636 35.01818 41.7665 85.9483182
1709 519523 4300829 Zohaib Khalil Khalil Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 35.50000 41.1335 85.9425909
1710 511577 1900365 Muntasha Maryam Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.590909 36.16667 40.1835 85.9410758
1711 527759 3300941 Muhammad Mateen Maqbool Malik Irfan Abbas Awan Open Merit 9.754545 36.00000 40.1835 85.9380455
1712 525623 2905322 Obaid Ur Rehman Tariq Ali Open Merit 9.445455 36.93333 39.5500 85.9287879
1713 529257 4300403 Fatimah Afzal Zaigham Afzal Ghuman Open Merit 9.709091 36.66667 39.5500 85.9257576
1714 540642 2303714 Syed Haider Ali Hashmi Syed Farhan Ali Hashmi Open Merit 9.309091 37.38182 39.2335 85.9244091
1715 516236 2901130 Zainab Faisal Faisal Ahmed Open Merit 9.090909 35.06667 41.7665 85.9240758
1716 522569 2301268 Hiba Eman Ghulam Nabi Open Merit 9.018182 35.45455 41.4500 85.9227273
1717 509906 1900306 Iqra Nazeer Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.518182 35.90000 40.5000 85.9181818
1718 505830 4100083 Areeba Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.981818 37.01818 38.9165 85.9165000
1719 552297 3100747 Fatima Khalid Khalid Mehmood Anwar Open Merit 9.809091 36.87273 39.2335 85.9153182
1720 562687 2304158 Ozair Ahmad Khan Umar Khan Open Merit 9.309091 37.05455 39.5500 85.9136364
1721 532572 3700237 Sibgha Zia Zia Ul Islam Al Badar Shaida Open Merit 9.845455 37.46667 38.6000 85.9121212
1722 510831 2900772 Faseeha Khan Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.645455 37.66667 38.6000 85.9121212
1723 502412 2300163 Hamna Faruq Faruq Ali Khan Open Merit 9.363636 36.36364 40.1835 85.9107727
1724 506934 4100115 Maryam Hussain Ghulam Hussain Open Merit 9.490909 37.50000 38.9165 85.9074091
1725 513582 1104286 Muhammad Saad Akram Muhammad Akram Badana Open Merit 9.409091 36.94545 39.5500 85.9045455
1726 501759 1100138 Sadia Batool Shaukat Ali Open Merit 9.427273 37.23636 39.2335 85.8971364
1727 540002 2902681 Ayesha Siddiqa Saima Dilawer Open Merit 9.445455 36.90000 39.5500 85.8954545
1728 553895 4101190 Rimsha Perveen Zahoor Elahi Open Merit 9.645455 35.43333 40.8165 85.8952879
1729 517271 1900585 Rbiya Irfan Irfan Javaid Open Merit 9.054545 36.33333 40.5000 85.8878788
1730 521448 4101584 Muhammad Abdullah Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.563636 36.76667 39.5500 85.8803030
1731 516440 3100220 Wardat Afshan Shafique Ahmed Open Merit 9.363636 36.96667 39.5500 85.8803030
1732 550603 2903488 Bisma Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.545455 36.46667 39.8665 85.8786212
1733 513773 2904884 Subhan Illahi Muhammad Shoker Illahi Open Merit 9.427273 35.00000 41.4500 85.8772727
1734 520720 2301179 Hafsa  Abdullah Baig Muhammad Abdullah Open Merit 9.436364 36.25455 40.1835 85.8744091
1735 522629 1300554 Aleena Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.254545 35.80000 40.8165 85.8710455
1736 501564 1100124 Alisha Kousar Muhammad Javed Akhtar Open Merit 9.336364 34.76364 41.7665 85.8665000
1737 514952 3300176 Noreen Sabir Ghulam Sabir Open Merit 9.381818 36.61818 39.8665 85.8665000
1738 515179 2700265 Farah Noor Muhammad Jamil Akhter Open Merit 9.181818 37.13333 39.5500 85.8651515
1739 517781 1101367 Ayesha Siddiqa Muhammad Ikram Open Merit 9.290909 36.07273 40.5000 85.8636364
1740 524293 2303396 Muhammad Afnan Qaisar Ashfaq Mahay Open Merit 8.500000 34.32727 43.0335 85.8607727
1741 502217 1100178 Rabbia Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.363636 36.94545 39.5500 85.8590909
1742 502984 1300055 Iman Fatima Aamir Shafique Open Merit 9.590909 37.66667 38.6000 85.8575758
1743 536259 4300464 Layba Butt Khalid Mehmood Butt Uraf Gull Open Merit 9.681818 37.56667 38.6000 85.8484848
1744 509683 3500216 Sadaf Shah Nadia Malik Open Merit 8.500000 37.16364 40.1835 85.8471364
1745 545170 1901973 Zainab Hassan Muhammad Arshad Ali Open Merit 9.627273 36.66667 39.5500 85.8439394
1746 541340 3300580 Khansa Bibi Safi Ullah Open Merit 9.863636 35.16364 40.8165 85.8437727
1747 528915 4101654 Muhammad Saiem Haroon Ur Rashid Open Merit 9.254545 36.40000 40.1835 85.8380455
1748 505263 1100423 Hayana Adnan Adnan Halim Open Merit 9.109091 36.54545 40.1835 85.8380455
1749 514251 1101137 Mahrosh Aijaz Aijaz Ahmed Khosa Open Merit 9.554545 35.78182 40.5000 85.8363636
1750 534548 3300984 Muhammad Abdullah Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.736364 37.50000 38.6000 85.8363636
1751 509491 1104164 Syed Maaz Tariq Syed Tariq Rasul Open Merit 9.272727 35.74545 40.8165 85.8346818
1752 542471 3501343 Sara Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.672727 35.70909 41.4500 85.8318182
1753 517453 4100322 Summaya Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.645455 36.63333 39.5500 85.8287879
1754 529706 1300747 Aroob Allah Ditta Open Merit 9.463636 37.12727 39.2335 85.8244091
1755 506824 2300427 Arooj Fatima Muhammad Zia Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.163636 36.47273 40.1835 85.8198636
1756 514196 1900456 Aresha Khan Muhammad Rashid Tufail Open Merit 9.936364 36.33333 39.5500 85.8196970
1757 524530 1900952 Khadija Noor Shafiq Ahmad Open Merit 9.945455 37.27273 38.6000 85.8181818
1758 557663 1902595 Areeba Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.927273 36.65455 39.2335 85.8153182
1759 524395 2901580 Roman Fatima Fazal Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.381818 36.56667 39.8665 85.8149848
1760 503939 1100295 Hadia Khurram Khurram Shehzad Open Merit 9.209091 37.05455 39.5500 85.8136364
1761 508689 1302017 Muhammad Huzaifa Saleem Muhammad Saleem Khan Open Merit 9.727273 35.90000 40.1835 85.8107727
1762 546097 2903150 Umm E Habiba Munawar Hussain Open Merit 9.918182 36.65455 39.2335 85.8062273
1763 509786 1900299 Wania Bint E Kamran Muhammad Kamran Haider Open Merit 9.200000 37.05455 39.5500 85.8045455
1764 525488 1903601 Muhammad Zeeshan Fida Hussain Open Merit 9.945455 36.61818 39.2335 85.7971364
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1765 501103 9900006 Hadia Abdul Manan Abdul Manan Open Merit 8.336364 36.32727 41.1335 85.7971364
1766 520248 1101539 Bakhtaver Abbas Muhammad Zaheer Abbas Open Merit 9.718182 37.46667 38.6000 85.7848485
1767 511324 4500464 Aliza Imran M Imran Qureshi Open Merit 9.418182 37.12727 39.2335 85.7789545
1768 512793 1101030 Zaufishan Sajid Sajid Raza Open Merit 9.390909 36.83636 39.5500 85.7772727
1769 535249 1102586 Alina Fazal Fazal Hussain Open Merit 9.436364 37.41818 38.9165 85.7710455
1770 523993 2301347 Hiba Afridi Nabeel Khan Afridi Open Merit 9.300000 37.23636 39.2335 85.7698636
1771 561026 1103744 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.518182 37.01818 39.2335 85.7698636
1772 525657 3101134 Hamza Hakeem Lt Col Fazal E Hakeem Open Merit 8.572727 35.74545 41.4500 85.7681818
1773 524852 3300930 Hafiz Muhammad Hamza Hafiz Khizar Hayat Open Merit 9.581818 36.94545 39.2335 85.7607727
1774 537383 4101746 Muhammad Ahmad Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.609091 37.23333 38.9165 85.7589242
1775 526295 1101981 Qurrat Ul Ain Muhammad Naveed Sattar Open Merit 9.945455 35.30909 40.5000 85.7545455
1776 535731 1104815 Anwar Ul Haq Samia Imran Open Merit 10.000000 36.83636 38.9165 85.7528636
1777 502910 1100236 Samina Riaz Riaz Hussain Open Merit 9.345455 36.21818 40.1835 85.7471364
1778 529273 2901945 Maheen Ashfaq Ghouri Ashfaq Hussain Ghouri Open Merit 9.863636 36.96667 38.9165 85.7468030
1779 503875 1104014 Muhammad Owais Waqas Muhammad Waqas Ayub Open Merit 9.154545 35.45455 41.1335 85.7425909
1780 529121 2901930 Hajra Saifullah Ghumman Open Merit 9.809091 37.33333 38.6000 85.7424242
1781 532884 2301754 Aleeza Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Anjum Open Merit 9.500000 36.69091 39.5500 85.7409091
1782 523884 2301340 Minna Fatima Zulfiqar Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.109091 36.76364 39.8665 85.7392273
1783 534552 2301847 Amna Naveed Naveed Khan Open Merit 9.236364 36.00000 40.5000 85.7363636
1784 504378 1300080 Minahil Sehar Muhammad Dilshad Mohabbat Open Merit 9.981818 36.83636 38.9165 85.7346818
1785 518518 2901259 Iman Majeed Muhammad Majeed Open Merit 9.700000 36.80000 39.2335 85.7335000
1786 534262 1901429 Sakeena Sehrish Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 9.745455 37.06667 38.9165 85.7286212
1787 525512 4501111 Hina Gul Farid Gul Open Merit 9.609091 37.83333 38.2835 85.7259242
1788 502775 1900064 Tehreem Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.981818 36.50909 39.2335 85.7244091
1789 564490 1902841 Shahrbano Fizza Gardezi Syed Muhammad Asghar Raza Gardezi Open Merit 9.436364 37.05455 39.2335 85.7244091
1790 507835 1100621 Zoya Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir Open Merit 9.727273 36.76364 39.2335 85.7244091
1791 503798 2300234 Zainab Hassan Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.381818 36.47273 39.8665 85.7210455
1792 539205 1500603 Maryam Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.236364 35.66667 40.8165 85.7195303
1793 536085 3503111 Riaz Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.181818 36.03636 40.5000 85.7181818
1794 503340 2100088 Khushboo Rani Wasoo Mal Open Merit 8.954545 36.25455 40.5000 85.7090909
1795 544400 2700739 Bazigha Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 9.290909 36.23333 40.1835 85.7077424
1796 515277 2300904 Eliza Noor Fatima Nasir Mahmood Akbar Open Merit 9.254545 35.63636 40.8165 85.7074091
1797 540661 1901770 Husna Kanwal Khursheed Ali Open Merit 10.000000 36.47273 39.2335 85.7062273
1798 537472 2301950 Ume Aimen Nisar Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 8.509091 35.74545 41.4500 85.7045455
1799 515896 2300933 Aaima Haq Khattak Imtiaz Ul Haq Khattak Open Merit 9.245455 36.90909 39.5500 85.7045455
1800 554303 2906334 Rehan Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 9.800000 36.66667 39.2335 85.7001667
1801 513811 3502360 Mehraj Abdin Abdin Open Merit 9.018182 36.18182 40.5000 85.7000000
1802 500986 4503028 Muhammad Saad Shahid Ul Islam Open Merit 9.681818 36.46667 39.5500 85.6984848
1803 525255 1903589 Muhammad Ahsan Mehboob Mehboob Ahmad Open Merit 9.545455 36.60000 39.5500 85.6954545
1804 560729 1103730 Afsheen Naz Abdul Hameed Open Merit 9.545455 36.90909 39.2335 85.6880455
1805 521015 1900756 Zoha Khan Raza Ul Rehman Khan Open Merit 9.918182 37.16364 38.6000 85.6818182
1806 520817 1101588 Ufaq Batool Raja Muhammad Kaiser Open Merit 9.354545 37.09091 39.2335 85.6789545
1807 524585 1101853 Namel Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Open Merit 9.745455 35.41818 40.5000 85.6636364
1808 508445 1100669 Shawal Ayesha Ismail Zafar Open Merit 9.518182 36.90909 39.2335 85.6607727
1809 509977 4500400 Eshal Samad Samad Khan Open Merit 9.709091 37.66667 38.2835 85.6592576
1810 519903 3300260 Aiman Fatima Muhammad Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 9.563636 36.54545 39.5500 85.6590909
1811 507354 4101431 Muhammad Ahmad Ghulam Farid Open Merit 9.054545 38.00000 38.6000 85.6545455
1812 508093 4300049 Momina Batool Shams Ul Arfeen Open Merit 9.763636 37.60000 38.2835 85.6471364
1813 513599 2900957 Aliza Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.863636 36.23333 39.5500 85.6469697
1814 551406 1301533 Maryam Rehman Raza Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.463636 37.26667 38.9165 85.6468030
1815 515426 1501122 Sheharyar Khan Israr Khan Open Merit 9.545455 35.60000 40.5000 85.6454545
1816 519290 2500090 Dania Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Butt Open Merit 9.590909 36.50000 39.5500 85.6409091
1817 516012 3300200 Fatima Usman Muhammad Usman Asghar Open Merit 9.554545 36.53333 39.5500 85.6378788
1818 518706 1900652 Khadija Rehman Najeeb Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.818182 37.53333 38.2835 85.6350152
1819 511262 2900797 Alisha Rana Rashida Shahzad Open Merit 9.400000 37.00000 39.2335 85.6335000
1820 502329 1100187 Maryam Hussain Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 10.000000 37.66667 37.9665 85.6331667
1821 506927 2300433 Aimen Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.754545 36.00000 39.8665 85.6210455
1822 523182 3500617 Alishba Akbar Akbar Ali Open Merit 9.690909 35.74545 40.1835 85.6198636
1823 514243 3300879 Sohaib Hassan Khan Baig Open Merit 9.981818 35.45455 40.1835 85.6198636
1824 535394 4501533 Alsa Sarosh Ibrar Khan Open Merit 9.800000 35.63636 40.1835 85.6198636
1825 526769 3100372 Fatima Abid Muhammad Abid Open Merit 9.254545 36.18182 40.1835 85.6198636
1826 523497 4900103 Hoor E Laiba Shahzad Zafar Open Merit 8.918182 36.20000 40.5000 85.6181818
1827 549568 2906174 Sajjad Haider Haji Ghulam Haider Open Merit 8.654545 37.09091 39.8665 85.6119545



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

1828 511579 1104219 Mohsin Ejaz Ejaz Hussain Open Merit 9.609091 35.81818 40.1835 85.6107727
1829 512625 2700221 Zoha Fayaz Nosheen Rani Open Merit 9.618182 35.49091 40.5000 85.6090909
1830 549801 1103318 Zunaira Saqib Saqib Haroon Open Merit 9.400000 35.70909 40.5000 85.6090909
1831 527060 2901778 Ferzeen Azar Azar Nadeem Open Merit 9.636364 36.73333 39.2335 85.6031970
1832 559234 2304094 Muhammad Masaab Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Mirza Open Merit 9.336364 36.40000 39.8665 85.6028636
1833 506516 2303003 Abdul Karim Asif Iqbal Open Merit 9.254545 35.52727 40.8165 85.5983182
1834 510725 1100849 Sahabia Jannat Nadeem Khan Open Merit 9.618182 35.16364 40.8165 85.5983182
1835 502066 3900145 Zainab Moazzam Muhammad Moazzam Nawaz Khan Open Merit 9.272727 37.09091 39.2335 85.5971364
1836 518895 1101461 Aaleen Zainab Syed Azhar Hussain Open Merit 9.436364 36.29091 39.8665 85.5937727
1837 523353 1900879 Taqdees Fatima Muhammad Zafar Ehsan Open Merit 9.590909 36.76667 39.2335 85.5910758
1838 521233 3100295 Aimen Khan Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 9.581818 37.09091 38.9165 85.5892273
1839 517905 2700329 Maryam Khuram Iqbal Open Merit 9.554545 35.53333 40.5000 85.5878788
1840 515297 2700271 Tooba Qaiser Qaiser Mehmood Open Merit 9.672727 36.36364 39.5500 85.5863636
1841 518045 1500226 Rida Muhammad Saeed Khan Open Merit 9.127273 36.58182 39.8665 85.5755909
1842 502370 2900173 Rida Hussain Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 9.381818 36.00000 40.1835 85.5653182
1843 541334 2302085 Hafsa Qamar Qamar Zaman Open Merit 9.327273 37.63636 38.6000 85.5636364
1844 506897 1100542 Sania Kiran Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 8.709091 36.03636 40.8165 85.5619545
1845 532210 2301730 Sakinah Hasan Hassan Jaffar Open Merit 9.709091 37.56364 38.2835 85.5562273
1846 516144 4101517 Muhammad Haziq Nasim Iqbal Open Merit 9.672727 36.33333 39.5500 85.5560606
1847 532497 2902172 Ayesha Javed Nawaz Gul Javed Nawaz Open Merit 7.872727 36.86667 40.8165 85.5558939
1848 554445 2304000 Muhammad Tayyab Khan Muhammad Jamal Khan Open Merit 9.236364 36.76364 39.5500 85.5500000
1849 527743 2100613 Rabia Jamil Muhammad Jamil Khan Open Merit 8.990909 35.41818 41.1335 85.5425909
1850 539413 1102790 Areeba Naz Asad Asad Mehmood Open Merit 9.527273 36.14545 39.8665 85.5392273
1851 509621 1903081 Muhammad Aoun Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.518182 37.10000 38.9165 85.5346818
1852 528386 1700321 Meerab Naeem Naeem Anwar Open Merit 9.700000 37.23333 38.6000 85.5333333
1853 527194 4501178 Abeeha Sidra Muthar Muthar Kheesal Open Merit 9.436364 36.54545 39.5500 85.5318182
1854 537404 2303658 Muhammad Raheem Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.472727 37.45455 38.6000 85.5272727
1855 515561 2700275 Areeba Ifzal Shiekh Ifzal Ellahi Open Merit 9.072727 35.63636 40.8165 85.5255909
1856 549278 1301465 Humna Wadiyat Wadiyat Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.672727 37.56667 38.2835 85.5228939
1857 515623 1903255 Muahammad Yousaf Chishti Nazbina Parveen Open Merit 9.272727 36.70000 39.5500 85.5227273
1858 547889 2903288 Alina Chaudhry Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.790909 36.18182 39.5500 85.5227273
1859 529287 1102213 Qandeel Zahra Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 9.472727 36.18182 39.8665 85.5210455
1860 505808 3900351 Weeda Rameen Khalid Omer Rahman Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 38.2835 85.5198636
1861 518340 2905074 Muhammad Saud Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.736364 37.50000 38.2835 85.5198636
1862 507717 2303030 Muhammad Moin Muhammad Usman Open Merit 9.063636 35.63636 40.8165 85.5165000
1863 537397 1102689 Wania Rashid Muhammad Rashid Open Merit 9.663636 36.29091 39.5500 85.5045455
1864 548060 2906120 Faseeh Ur Rehman Ateeq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.754545 36.20000 39.5500 85.5045455
1865 523595 1900894 Huzaifa Nasar Nasrullah Open Merit 9.927273 36.65455 38.9165 85.4983182
1866 547172 2303830 Ali Hammad Panhwar Manzoor Ali Panhwar Open Merit 8.618182 35.74545 41.1335 85.4971364
1867 537450 1901607 Hafiza Yuseara Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.763636 37.13333 38.6000 85.4969697
1868 506925 1500078 Minahil Hajra Abdul Wahid Open Merit 9.809091 36.76667 38.9165 85.4922576
1869 552895 2500259 Noor Ul Ain Asghar Muhammad Asghar Mughal Open Merit 9.763636 37.12727 38.6000 85.4909091
1870 527326 4300383 Swaiba Ahmad Ali Ahmed Open Merit 8.963636 35.70909 40.8165 85.4892273
1871 530281 4100629 Sana Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.918182 36.65455 38.9165 85.4892273
1872 518150 3100250 Samreen Shah Israr Shah Open Merit 9.345455 35.63636 40.5000 85.4818182
1873 510792 2300626 Laraib Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.872727 34.47273 41.1335 85.4789545
1874 516073 2300945 Ilsa Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Satti Open Merit 9.636364 37.23636 38.6000 85.4727273
1875 502236 1301936 Muhammad Faizan Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.618182 36.93333 38.9165 85.4680152
1876 530952 1104703 Muhammad Tayyub Muhammad Safarash Khan Open Merit 9.800000 36.43333 39.2335 85.4668333
1877 516555 2300979 Eshaal Emran Malik Emran Aziz Open Merit 9.200000 36.40000 39.8665 85.4665000
1878 528593 2301570 Javaria Suleman Aamir Suleman Open Merit 9.609091 35.67273 40.1835 85.4653182
1879 503147 2300208 Eman Abrar Abrar Rasheed Open Merit 9.427273 35.85455 40.1835 85.4653182
1880 506240 2700099 Fakiha Saeed Saeed Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 36.83636 38.9165 85.4619545
1881 525412 2905317 Daniyal Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim Open Merit 9.309091 35.01818 41.1335 85.4607727
1882 512436 4300794 Muhammad Bin Muttahhar Brig M Muttahhar Asim Niaz Open Merit 9.600000 34.72727 41.1335 85.4607727
1883 535152 3503068 Muhammad Mustafa Bakht Muhammad Open Merit 7.463636 36.54545 41.4500 85.4590909
1884 529070 1102192 Umm E Aiman Muhammad Ehsan Open Merit 9.072727 36.83636 39.5500 85.4590909
1885 515725 4101511 Muhammad Faiq Khalid Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.372727 35.90000 40.1835 85.4562273
1886 509274 1104157 Talha Amjad Ali Amjad Ali Open Merit 8.981818 36.29091 40.1835 85.4562273
1887 510408 1104184 Muzamil Ali Wajid Open Merit 9.063636 35.89091 40.5000 85.4545455
1888 519727 3502525 Awaz Qadir Qadir Bakhsh Open Merit 7.700000 36.61818 41.1335 85.4516818
1889 509640 1100766 Syeda Manahil Hasnain Bukhari Hasnain Ahmed Open Merit 9.500000 37.34545 38.6000 85.4454545
1890 519060 1101469 Baneen Fatima Mohsin Abbas Open Merit 9.445455 36.76364 39.2335 85.4425909
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1891 526028 1101961 Kainat Fatima Muhammad Walait Open Merit 9.545455 35.70909 40.1835 85.4380455
1892 541192 3503373 Saeed Ullah Inam Ullah Open Merit 9.736364 34.56667 41.1335 85.4365303
1893 505299 2700089 Umamah Waheed Mian Waheed Qaiser Mehmood Open Merit 9.481818 35.45455 40.5000 85.4363636
1894 509574 2900688 Imama Khan Kamran Ali Open Merit 9.518182 35.73333 40.1835 85.4350152
1895 505086 1100402 Khadija Abid Col Abid Nazeer Open Merit 9.490909 35.12727 40.8165 85.4346818
1896 501856 2300124 Hajira Shahzad Bakht Shahzad Open Merit 9.545455 36.65455 39.2335 85.4335000
1897 522550 1300549 Maira Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.581818 36.93333 38.9165 85.4316515
1898 503883 2300240 Farzeen Gohar Farzana Kausar Open Merit 9.554545 37.27273 38.6000 85.4272727
1899 500953 2300069 Ayesha Ajmal Choudhry Muhammad Ajmal Open Merit 9.454545 37.05455 38.9165 85.4255909
1900 511057 1100889 Ayesha Shafique Farhat Shafique Open Merit 9.536364 36.65455 39.2335 85.4244091
1901 515690 4101510 Muhammad Affan Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 8.272727 36.96667 40.1835 85.4228939
1902 503304 3300034 Bakhtawar Qadir Fazal Qadir Open Merit 9.754545 35.80000 39.8665 85.4210455
1903 535076 1903955 Sohaib Ahmad Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.618182 36.56667 39.2335 85.4183485
1904 540667 2302057 Fatima Haider Kakakhel Haider Ali Kakakhel Open Merit 9.209091 35.70909 40.5000 85.4181818
1905 505556 4100076 Minahil Waheed Waheed Arshad Open Merit 9.418182 37.40000 38.6000 85.4181818
1906 512472 1101006 Zahra Awais Muhammad Awais Open Merit 9.163636 37.01818 39.2335 85.4153182
1907 544073 3100616 Zonira Jadoon Habib Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.818182 36.72727 39.8665 85.4119545
1908 506182 3100078 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.809091 36.36364 39.2335 85.4062273
1909 536381 2902432 Zaynah Shakaib Shakaib Yaser Open Merit 9.672727 37.13333 38.6000 85.4060606
1910 527930 1901123 Shahmeen Khan Tareen Muhammad Mutiullah Khan Open Merit 9.454545 36.40000 39.5500 85.4045455
1911 519017 3500469 Mehar Jan Umaid Ali Open Merit 8.727273 34.90909 41.7665 85.4028636
1912 507214 2900492 Shifa Saeed Qamar Saeed Open Merit 8.618182 33.74545 43.0335 85.3971364
1913 500255 2900009 Afifa Amer Dr Muhammad Amer Open Merit 9.236364 36.29091 39.8665 85.3937727
1914 504538 3700018 Aiman Abdul Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 9.572727 36.26667 39.5500 85.3893939
1915 500201 1100018 Minahil Malik Malik Adil Hussain Open Merit 8.572727 36.00000 40.8165 85.3892273
1916 525441 1900989 Ayesha Fazal Fazal Karim Open Merit 9.600000 36.86667 38.9165 85.3831667
1917 513277 4300142 Ayesha Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.481818 36.98182 38.9165 85.3801364
1918 519628 2700365 Hafsa Noor Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 9.527273 36.61818 39.2335 85.3789545
1919 501116 1100088 Haniya Khuram Khuram Islam Open Merit 9.390909 36.43636 39.5500 85.3772727
1920 515664 4101507 Hafiz Muhammad Aayan Faisal Faisal Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.627273 34.93333 40.8165 85.3771061
1921 542898 1904249 Muhammad Aizaz Zainab Open Merit 9.109091 36.40000 39.8665 85.3755909
1922 539443 2902635 Azka Zahid Zahid Iqbal Open Merit 10.000000 37.09091 38.2835 85.3744091
1923 500139 4100003 Meherma Noor Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 9.372727 35.81818 40.1835 85.3744091
1924 525176 1900981 Wajeeha Imran Rao Rao Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.690909 36.13333 39.5500 85.3742424
1925 514407 2701012 Muhammad Saad Ali Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.445455 34.47273 41.4500 85.3681818
1926 534029 1901421 Mafia  Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.109091 38.29091 37.9665 85.3665000
1927 513522 4100238 Asma Meerub Abdul Latif Open Merit 9.581818 35.60000 40.1835 85.3653182
1928 515248 1900511 Aleesha Imran Muhammad Imran Fareed Open Merit 9.863636 36.90000 38.6000 85.3636364
1929 548182 3503671 Qais Abdul Qudoos Open Merit 9.263636 35.60000 40.5000 85.3636364
1930 532548 1300843 Fizza Nadeem Nadeem Shahzad Open Merit 9.381818 35.16364 40.8165 85.3619545
1931 542579 1901865 Musfira Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.545455 36.90000 38.9165 85.3619545
1932 521988 3300294 Manahil Fatima Muhammad Waris Open Merit 9.427273 37.01818 38.9165 85.3619545
1933 516581 1101295 Aansha Siddiqa Muhammad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.218182 36.90909 39.2335 85.3607727
1934 537077 1301006 Yusra Khan M.Yaser Aziz Khan Open Merit 9.709091 37.36667 38.2835 85.3592576
1935 549997 3501641 Kainat Aman Ullah Open Merit 7.363636 36.54545 41.4500 85.3590909
1936 511832 1100946 Aalia Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.345455 36.14545 39.8665 85.3574091
1937 534010 2905629 Mohammad Omar Shahid Shahid Ishaq Open Merit 9.872727 37.20000 38.2835 85.3562273
1938 539757 1901726 Hadia Amir Qureshi Mehmood Amir Rauf Open Merit 9.618182 37.13333 38.6000 85.3515152
1939 504707 1100365 Tayyaba Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.445455 36.03636 39.8665 85.3483182
1940 521209 2700386 Rida Maryam Raja Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.236364 35.92727 40.1835 85.3471364
1941 537950 4501646 Yusra Fawad Khan Fawad Ullah Open Merit 9.527273 36.90000 38.9165 85.3437727
1942 551285 4502243 Umama Hussain Liaqat Hussain Open Merit 9.718182 36.07273 39.5500 85.3409091
1943 506648 2900451 Aisha Sharif Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.109091 36.36364 39.8665 85.3392273
1944 530812 4100649 Manahil Shah Zaib Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 10.000000 37.05455 38.2835 85.3380455
1945 548381 3300662 Hafiza Mah Jabeen Fatima Abdul Rahim Open Merit 9.554545 36.86667 38.9165 85.3377121
1946 549254 1301462 Minahil Fatima Shahid Hussain Open Merit 9.736364 37.00000 38.6000 85.3363636
1947 505029 3300835 Hasnain Ali Asad Shahbaz Open Merit 9.636364 35.83333 39.8665 85.3361970
1948 541440 4504902 Ubaid Khan Gul Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.800000 36.61818 38.9165 85.3346818
1949 531417 2301686 Ezza Khalid Khalid Rafique Open Merit 9.209091 35.30909 40.8165 85.3346818
1950 516762 2901166 Kashmala Munawar Prince Munawar Khurshid Open Merit 9.354545 35.16364 40.8165 85.3346818
1951 534672 2905647 Muhammad Roshan Khalid Muhammad Khalid Miana Open Merit 9.700000 36.40000 39.2335 85.3335000
1952 523515 2303383 Haris Khan Niazi Abidullah Khan Niazi Open Merit 9.263636 36.83636 39.2335 85.3335000
1953 526878 2905356 Muhammad Bacil Qadir Zahid Noor Siddique Open Merit 9.336364 36.76364 39.2335 85.3335000
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1954 520911 1700832 Muqarrab Kiani Farah Naz Open Merit 9.672727 36.10000 39.5500 85.3227273
1955 529489 2905470 Abdul Rehman Iqbal Hussain Open Merit 8.854545 35.01818 41.4500 85.3227273
1956 527292 2905378 Abdul Rehman Khan Murad Khan Open Merit 9.672727 34.83333 40.8165 85.3225606
1957 501950 2900141 Zainab Latif Rana Zaghum Latif Rana Open Merit 9.827273 37.52727 37.9665 85.3210455
1958 504431 1100343 Madiha Zahoor Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 8.745455 36.07273 40.5000 85.3181818
1959 527480 2301522 Aleeza Sosan Anjum Shaheen (Mother) Open Merit 9.700000 37.33333 38.2835 85.3168333
1960 505856 2300374 Eman Fatima Sohail Arshad Open Merit 9.454545 35.67273 40.1835 85.3107727
1961 548797 1103264 Kanwal Shahzadi Shafaqat Ali Open Merit 9.272727 35.85455 40.1835 85.3107727
1962 537981 1904063 Muhammad Jalal Bilal Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.672727 37.66667 37.9665 85.3058939
1963 506033 1903002 Ali Abbas Muneer Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 36.73333 38.9165 85.3043788
1964 513345 2700234 Maria Ashraf Qari Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.700000 37.63333 37.9665 85.2998333
1965 561961 1902760 Sara Batool Muhammad Aslam Javed Open Merit 9.545455 36.20000 39.5500 85.2954545
1966 544174 1904299 Noman Ahmad Azhar Razzaq Open Merit 9.309091 35.80000 40.1835 85.2925909
1967 522800 3300922 Muhammad Huzaifa Azhar Ali Khan Open Merit 9.609091 36.76667 38.9165 85.2922576
1968 512675 3100171 Alisha Rehman Mehboob Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.463636 36.90909 38.9165 85.2892273
1969 511223 1100905 Romaisa Salahuddin Salahuddin Dogar Open Merit 9.372727 36.36364 39.5500 85.2863636
1970 510150 1300230 Eman Riasat Riasat Ali Open Merit 9.781818 36.90000 38.6000 85.2818182
1971 529945 1102260 Laiba Nisar Nisar Abbas Open Merit 9.127273 35.01818 41.1335 85.2789545
1972 506389 4700064 Urwa Mazari Akhtar Hussain Mazari Open Merit 9.145455 35.63333 40.5000 85.2787879
1973 514021 4503550 Muhammad Hassan Habib Ullah Open Merit 9.190909 35.90000 40.1835 85.2744091
1974 513333 1903174 Muhammad Hassan Aziz Rana Tariq Aziz Open Merit 9.472727 36.56667 39.2335 85.2728939
1975 527790 2301541 Sarah Noor Noor Shahzada Open Merit 9.627273 36.72727 38.9165 85.2710455
1976 513583 2300822 Eshal Samad Abdul Samad Open Merit 8.463636 35.67273 41.1335 85.2698636
1977 538613 2902591 Apsara Asia Shaheen Open Merit 9.572727 36.14545 39.5500 85.2681818
1978 509791 3500222 Ganji Jameel Jameel Ahmed Open Merit 8.800000 35.96364 40.5000 85.2636364
1979 507002 2700116 Zainab Imran Imran Abbas Open Merit 9.409091 36.30000 39.5500 85.2590909
1980 512577 1900399 Hamna Ismail Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 9.672727 37.93333 37.6500 85.2560606
1981 537069 1500558 Ayesha Munawar Muhammad Munawar Hussain Open Merit 9.554545 37.73333 37.9665 85.2543788
1982 513610 1104287 Sami Ur Rehman Haseeb Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.427273 36.90909 38.9165 85.2528636
1983 525387 1101924 Shania Zaman Rafaqat Ali Open Merit 9.390909 35.67273 40.1835 85.2471364
1984 515594 2701016 Zain Ul Abiddin Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.945455 36.70000 38.6000 85.2454545
1985 502839 2300192 Sabaina Aarzu Amir Hameed Kiani Open Merit 9.527273 36.80000 38.9165 85.2437727
1986 562744 4900391 Rubab Hassan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 8.800000 37.20000 39.2335 85.2335000
1987 519102 3300253 Mahnoor Iftakhar Hussain Open Merit 9.400000 35.96364 39.8665 85.2301364
1988 542398 3100585 Meerab Aamir Aamir Hussain Open Merit 9.227273 37.40000 38.6000 85.2272727
1989 518685 3101084 Muhammad Rayyan Rashid Abdur Rashid Open Merit 9.627273 37.00000 38.6000 85.2272727
1990 518397 1101409 Sawera Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 8.763636 36.90909 39.5500 85.2227273
1991 516753 1500213 Noor E Sahar Mian Tanveer Ahmad Open Merit 9.309091 35.09091 40.8165 85.2165000
1992 504747 2904564 Muhammad Ahmed Qureshi Asim Qureshi Open Merit 9.463636 37.46667 38.2835 85.2138030
1993 502945 1100241 Minahil Wasim Wasim Akhtar Open Merit 9.672727 37.89091 37.6500 85.2136364
1994 509780 2904753 Shahryar Majeed Bhatti Shahzad Majeed Bhatti Open Merit 9.590909 35.43333 40.1835 85.2077424
1995 519068 1501136 Fahad Aziz Anwar Aziz Open Merit 9.390909 34.36364 41.4500 85.2045455
1996 501387 2300092 Memoona Bakhtawar Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.381818 35.63636 40.1835 85.2016818
1997 532859 1300859 Noor Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.681818 37.23333 38.2835 85.1986515
1998 519792 2301129 Maheen Noor Noor Muhammad Bismal Tarar Open Merit 9.863636 36.73333 38.6000 85.1969697
1999 515330 3700570 Muhammad Tayyab Habib Ullah Open Merit 9.163636 35.53333 40.5000 85.1969697
2000 535481 1903971 Muhammad Hashir Rehman Allah Rakha Open Merit 9.809091 36.46667 38.9165 85.1922576
2001 530016 2303516 Hasnat Ahmed Ishtiaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.527273 35.16364 40.5000 85.1909091
2002 522231 1900830 Tayyaba Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.790909 37.43333 37.9665 85.1907424
2003 503815 1500035 Umme U Laiba Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.909091 36.36364 38.9165 85.1892273
2004 558718 1904788 Faheem Iqbal Altaf Hussain Open Merit 8.754545 35.30000 41.1335 85.1880455
2005 528865 1102170 Hajira Bibi Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.545455 36.40000 39.2335 85.1789545
2006 531248 3300431 Areej Zahra Sadiq Hussain Open Merit 9.009091 36.61818 39.5500 85.1772727
2007 504302 1900112 Humna Farooq Muhammad Farooq Javed Open Merit 9.827273 36.43333 38.9165 85.1771061
2008 527403 2701059 Abdullah Nazir Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.690909 36.56667 38.9165 85.1740758
2009 533318 1901395 Javeria Batool Basheer Ahmad Open Merit 9.672727 36.90000 38.6000 85.1727273
2010 505649 3502195 Waseem Ahmed Shah Dad Open Merit 7.818182 34.00000 43.3500 85.1681818
2011 504599 2900324 Hifza Naeem Mughal Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.472727 36.14545 39.5500 85.1681818
2012 518339 1104416 Abdul Hai Simab Muhammad Bashir Open Merit 9.545455 37.01818 38.6000 85.1636364
2013 537043 1102663 Sara Abdul Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 9.536364 36.07273 39.5500 85.1590909
2014 519580 2905124 Muhammad Farhan Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.881818 37.30909 37.9665 85.1574091
2015 552942 1904624 Hafiz Muhammad Tariq Malik Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.963636 36.90909 38.2835 85.1562273
2016 525074 1900975 Alishba Noor Arshad Mahmood Open Merit 9.836364 37.03333 38.2835 85.1531970
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2017 502852 2900207 Menaal Khan Sherwani Salman Mahmood Khan Sherwani Open Merit 8.736364 36.86667 39.5500 85.1530303
2018 512705 2900902 Fatima Durrani Shagufta Open Merit 9.263636 35.06667 40.8165 85.1468030
2019 532304 1903863 Syed Muhammad Yasoob Mehdi Syed Muhammad Tahir Shah Open Merit 9.645455 35.63333 39.8665 85.1452879
2020 512543 2900891 Aamna Goheer Lutfullah Goheer Open Merit 9.672727 36.23333 39.2335 85.1395606
2021 502866 2900209 Rumaisa Asad Madeeha Asad Open Merit 9.572727 35.06667 40.5000 85.1393939
2022 510243 1100811 Eman Sarfraz Tarique Sarfraz Open Merit 9.518182 36.69091 38.9165 85.1255909
2023 519542 1900703 Fatima Nasir Nasir Javed Open Merit 9.672727 37.16667 38.2835 85.1228939
2024 507276 1900217 Mehak Fatima Syed Mahmood Hassan Open Merit 9.372727 36.20000 39.5500 85.1227273
2025 525508 1101930 Ume Rooman Muhammad Saeed Akhtar Open Merit 9.581818 35.66667 39.8665 85.1149848
2026 541087 2905857 Abdul Moiz Fiayyaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 35.80000 40.1835 85.1107727
2027 511565 2300676 Hafsa Karim Karim Khan Open Merit 9.445455 37.38182 38.2835 85.1107727
2028 521786 3300291 Fatima Ijaz Malik Zahid Ijaz Open Merit 10.000000 36.50909 38.6000 85.1090909
2029 523575 2700433 Saba Yasmeen Farhat Mehmood Open Merit 9.263636 36.29091 39.5500 85.1045455
2030 513640 1101085 Hafsa Sarfraz Muhammad Sarfraz Manzoor Open Merit 9.118182 36.43636 39.5500 85.1045455
2031 546929 1105073 Muneeb Ahmed Niaz Ali Open Merit 9.418182 35.81818 39.8665 85.1028636
2032 502229 1100179 Izza Nasir Irshad Muhammad Nasir Irshad Open Merit 9.545455 37.27273 38.2835 85.1016818
2033 519946 1500263 Amina Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 9.681818 36.50000 38.9165 85.0983182
2034 528544 1901144 Fatima Asad Muhammad Asad Ali Shah Open Merit 9.545455 36.63333 38.9165 85.0952879
2035 536965 2902476 Mariyum Amir Muhammad Amir Nawaz Sahi Open Merit 9.390909 37.41818 38.2835 85.0925909
2036 515531 1300381 Loviza Saboor Abdul Saboor Open Merit 9.636364 36.53333 38.9165 85.0861970
2037 508468 1900262 Alishba Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 9.772727 35.12727 40.1835 85.0835000
2038 550612 1103355 Ayesha Malik Bint Tahir Awan Muhammad Tahir Awan Open Merit 9.454545 35.12727 40.5000 85.0818182
2039 552370 1103450 Urwa Khan Alam Zeb Khan Open Merit 9.427273 37.05455 38.6000 85.0818182
2040 530177 1102278 Mehwish Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.181818 34.13333 41.7665 85.0816515
2041 512506 1900398 Mukashfa Mennal Azhar Iqbal Azad Open Merit 9.581818 37.53333 37.9665 85.0816515
2042 527449 4501187 Fatima Mahsood Hussain Ahmed Open Merit 9.327273 36.50909 39.2335 85.0698636
2043 502115 1700026 Arfa Anwar Muhammad Anwar Tahir Open Merit 9.618182 36.53333 38.9165 85.0680152
2044 505116 2300331 Momna Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.763636 37.01818 38.2835 85.0653182
2045 542652 2302138 Maryam Rehman Jalil Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.854545 35.70909 40.5000 85.0636364
2046 510664 3500241 Aroush Yasir Yasir Hameed Ansari Open Merit 8.690909 37.45455 38.9165 85.0619545
2047 505564 2900393 Fatima Khan Babar Khan Open Merit 9.354545 36.47273 39.2335 85.0607727
2048 545426 1904338 Abdul Rehman Masud Sajid Masud Uz Zaman Open Merit 9.590909 36.86667 38.6000 85.0575758
2049 501615 2904462 Fardawz Javeid Javeid Iqbal Open Merit 9.190909 36.00000 39.8665 85.0574091
2050 533010 2902198 Maha Mudassir Ibad Ur Rehman Mudassir Open Merit 9.736364 37.03333 38.2835 85.0531970
2051 519541 2700360 Aleeza Shahid Shahid Hassan Open Merit 9.536364 37.23333 38.2835 85.0531970
2052 512841 2303132 Muhammad Zeeshan Dr. Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.445455 36.69091 38.9165 85.0528636
2053 512270 3101018 Waqar Azeem Muhammad Azeem Open Merit 9.454545 36.36364 39.2335 85.0516818
2054 502210 1100176 Hamna Nasir Nasir Mahmood Open Merit 9.618182 36.83333 38.6000 85.0515152
2055 543293 2902952 Areeba Abrar Abrar Ali Open Merit 9.645455 36.80000 38.6000 85.0454545
2056 516891 1101309 Javaria Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Khan Open Merit 9.690909 34.21818 41.1335 85.0425909
2057 519594 1500255 Ayesha Tayab Muhammad Tayyab Open Merit 9.590909 36.21818 39.2335 85.0425909
2058 503770 1700744 Abdul Sami Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.809091 37.26667 37.9665 85.0422576
2059 508480 4500337 Aleena Arshid Muhammad Arshid Open Merit 9.772727 36.66667 38.6000 85.0393939
2060 501129 2302895 Mohamad Abdul Rafay Nadeem Ahmad Open Merit 9.063636 36.10909 39.8665 85.0392273
2061 524466 1900947 Wania Feroze Feroze Ahmad Open Merit 9.781818 36.96667 38.2835 85.0319848
2062 517618 1101353 Nayab Khalid Nusrat Bibi Open Merit 9.881818 35.60000 39.5500 85.0318182
2063 551253 1700578 Uswa Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.727273 37.33333 37.9665 85.0271061
2064 536732 2700640 Nimra Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad Open Merit 9.609091 37.13333 38.2835 85.0259242
2065 524166 4101621 Mujtaba Tariq Tariq Waseem Open Merit 9.490909 36.30000 39.2335 85.0244091
2066 522961 2301287 Nadia Bibi Asad Ali Open Merit 9.681818 37.05455 38.2835 85.0198636
2067 505281 1501075 Ali Raza Anwar Shafqat Ali Open Merit 9.536364 37.20000 38.2835 85.0198636
2068 526299 2301462 Hadia Zuberi Mohammad Umar Zuberi Open Merit 9.209091 35.30909 40.5000 85.0181818
2069 528985 1901172 Rabia Asghar Asghar Hussain Open Merit 9.763636 36.33333 38.9165 85.0134697
2070 536779 4501592 Roshni Fazal Fazal Wahab Open Merit 9.445455 37.60000 37.9665 85.0119545
2071 530056 2301617 Dua Fatima Qaswar Hussain Open Merit 8.754545 36.07273 40.1835 85.0107727
2072 519402 4100370 Rameen Fatima Sakhawat Ali Open Merit 9.509091 38.16667 37.3335 85.0092576
2073 514977 1101199 Muskan Jabeen Muhammad Ajmal Open Merit 9.354545 37.05455 38.6000 85.0090909
2074 507579 2900527 Fatima Hussain Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.490909 36.60000 38.9165 85.0074091
2075 550332 1902237 Urooj Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.909091 36.18182 38.9165 85.0074091
2076 514092 3101035 Abdullah Nadeem Sultan Open Merit 9.290909 34.58182 41.1335 85.0062273
2077 528987 3100400 Unzila Nawaz Talhat Mehmood Open Merit 9.254545 36.83333 38.9165 85.0043788
2078 532263 3300445 Alayna Noor Ahmad Zaib Khan Open Merit 9.981818 36.10000 38.9165 84.9983182
2079 506311 2700101 Areesha Sajjad Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 9.463636 36.61818 38.9165 84.9983182
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2080 503423 1100263 Zarbakht Sadia Aftab Iqbal Kayani Open Merit 9.363636 37.34545 38.2835 84.9925909
2081 539032 4100870 Rabiza Sehar Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.772727 36.93333 38.2835 84.9895606
2082 512340 1900392 Miral Zawahir Shahbaz Elahi Open Merit 9.554545 37.46667 37.9665 84.9877121
2083 534889 1500528 Humd Muhammad Abdullah Open Merit 9.654545 37.36667 37.9665 84.9877121
2084 549795 2903429 Manahil Ahsan Ahsan Open Merit 9.800000 38.16667 37.0165 84.9831667
2085 510247 2303078 Syed Fasih Ul Hassan Syed Nadeem Abbas Open Merit 8.090909 36.07273 40.8165 84.9801364
2086 519167 2901299 Hadia Noor Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.545455 36.83333 38.6000 84.9787879
2087 533497 2905606 Abubakar Asad Asad Majeed Open Merit 9.645455 37.36667 37.9665 84.9786212
2088 500965 1700734 Hafiz Muhammad Haroon Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.309091 36.43333 39.2335 84.9759242
2089 546395 3501482 Bakhtawar Aziz Sikander Aziz Open Merit 8.363636 37.05455 39.5500 84.9681818
2090 506738 1700072 Fatima Haroon Haroon Zafar Open Merit 9.563636 36.80000 38.6000 84.9636364
2091 532732 1102443 Noor Ul Haya Nazakat Nazakat Hussain Open Merit 9.763636 37.23333 37.9665 84.9634697
2092 536248 4300463 Zainab Shehzad Muhammad Farrukh Shehzad Open Merit 9.763636 35.33333 39.8665 84.9634697
2093 516888 4300238 Faiz Ul Rub Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.372727 37.30000 38.2835 84.9562273
2094 512576 3300144 Attika Samreen Khan Shahjahan Open Merit 9.654545 36.06667 39.2335 84.9547121
2095 535285 3300486 Areeba Waheed Waheed Murad Open Merit 9.727273 35.67273 39.5500 84.9500000
2096 557547 3902264 Mobina Shahid Md Shahid Hussain Open Merit 9.218182 37.12727 38.6000 84.9454545
2097 527490 4101638 Hassan Zahid Zahid Hussain Open Merit 9.527273 35.23333 40.1835 84.9441061
2098 505319 3902777 Muhammad Ahsan Akhter Ali Open Merit 9.218182 34.90909 40.8165 84.9437727
2099 514301 3100199 Alina Attique Attique Ahmad Open Merit 9.236364 36.47273 39.2335 84.9425909
2100 521534 4300310 Roshan Fatima Rao Ghulam Qadir Open Merit 9.554545 36.46667 38.9165 84.9377121
2101 528954 1102183 Fatima Naeem M Naeem Anwar Open Merit 9.300000 36.40000 39.2335 84.9335000
2102 548605 2903341 Mehak Khan Allah Ditta Khan Open Merit 8.988889 35.74545 40.1835 84.9178434
2103 553888 3503890 Meer Mast Tokali Liaquat Ali Open Merit 8.118182 37.56364 39.2335 84.9153182
2104 554824 4502455 Ayesha Hanan Fazli Hanan Open Merit 9.281818 37.03333 38.6000 84.9151515
2105 506092 1900176 Hadia Fatima Muhammad Aleem Ur  Rehman Open Merit 9.745455 37.20000 37.9665 84.9119545
2106 521563 1903459 Muhammad Riyyan Zubairi Muhammad Nadeem Zubairi Open Merit 9.290909 37.01818 38.6000 84.9090909
2107 519449 2500091 Sania Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.136364 35.27273 40.5000 84.9090909
2108 516407 3900825 Seerat Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.727273 36.58182 38.6000 84.9090909
2109 523779 4300343 Zainab Noor Mubasher Saeed Open Merit 9.572727 36.73333 38.6000 84.9060606
2110 550198 1904534 Abdul Nafe Muhammad Imran Zaffar Open Merit 9.572727 37.36667 37.9665 84.9058939
2111 526283 2301461 Ainia Zainab Ehsan Ullah Open Merit 9.981818 37.27273 37.6500 84.9045455
2112 513358 3100179 Haale Ayesha Khan Asad Ali Khan Open Merit 9.436364 36.86667 38.6000 84.9030303
2113 505138 1100409 Saba Hameed Abdul Hameed Butt Open Merit 9.436364 36.54545 38.9165 84.8983182
2114 509394 2100232 Umama Noor Irshad Akhtar Open Merit 8.936364 34.50909 41.4500 84.8954545
2115 515933 1101252 Ilsa Sohail Sohail Ahmed Open Merit 9.418182 35.92727 39.5500 84.8954545
2116 512236 3700553 Noman Israr Muhammad Israr Open Merit 9.445455 36.53333 38.9165 84.8952879
2117 533005 1501212 Abdullah Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.654545 34.73333 40.5000 84.8878788
2118 507555 2904678 Daim Raheel Mian Raheel Aslam Open Merit 9.754545 36.53333 38.6000 84.8878788
2119 551897 2903589 Areeba Hussain Ghulam Hussain Open Merit 9.536364 37.06667 38.2835 84.8865303
2120 505002 1300095 Baheej Fatima Sarfraz Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.663636 36.93333 38.2835 84.8804697
2121 502719 1100225 Aniqua Faisal Faisal Mahmood Open Merit 9.181818 36.14545 39.5500 84.8772727
2122 512665 4101477 Muhammad Ahmad Irfan Brig Irfan Jamil Minhas Open Merit 8.736364 34.69091 41.4500 84.8772727
2123 525791 1901007 Mehreen Aamir Malik Aamir Masood Open Merit 9.909091 37.00000 37.9665 84.8755909
2124 512504 2900887 Hibba Rafique Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.136364 36.18182 39.5500 84.8681818
2125 505698 2900403 Zainab Naeem Ashraf Open Merit 9.072727 35.92727 39.8665 84.8665000
2126 534346 1300907 Arfa Zainab Muhammad Athar Bhatti Open Merit 9.363636 36.26667 39.2335 84.8638030
2127 502716 2900194 Nabiha Majid Hussain Open Merit 8.963636 36.03333 39.8665 84.8634697
2128 546772 1902050 Rabbia Qaswa Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.772727 38.07273 37.0165 84.8619545
2129 514271 1101140 Taskeen Fatima Aamir Shahzad Khan Open Merit 9.400000 37.49091 37.9665 84.8574091
2130 500166 4100004 Ayesha Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.618182 36.63333 38.6000 84.8515152
2131 531800 1903844 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.500000 36.43333 38.9165 84.8498333
2132 505060 2300323 Dua Zahra Syed All E Raza Open Merit 9.445455 36.80000 38.6000 84.8454545
2133 545829 3503565 Abubakar Sabir Sabir Ali Open Merit 8.263636 37.34545 39.2335 84.8425909
2134 535703 3700265 Maheen Leghari Pervaiz Iqbal Open Merit 9.509091 36.73333 38.6000 84.8424242
2135 520517 1900738 Umaima Amjed Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.709091 37.16667 37.9665 84.8422576
2136 514528 1900469 Khadija Jodat Jodat Qurratulain Open Merit 8.727273 34.65455 41.4500 84.8318182
2137 523330 2301316 Hania Mamoon Sobia Mamoon Open Merit 9.481818 37.38182 37.9665 84.8301364
2138 542847 1901875 Fatima Rafiq Khan Nafees Akhtar Lodhi Open Merit 9.727273 37.13333 37.9665 84.8271061
2139 553324 1902357 Mehak Fatima Muhammad Kashif Hussain Open Merit 9.309091 36.60000 38.9165 84.8255909
2140 500481 1700003 Rahaab Khalid Muhammad Khalid Jalil Munam Open Merit 9.672727 36.23333 38.9165 84.8225606
2141 528752 1102166 Madiha Jabeen Maqbool Ellahi Open Merit 9.654545 35.93333 39.2335 84.8213788
2142 519081 1900666 Ajwa Fatima Ali Raza Hussain Open Merit 9.945455 36.90909 37.9665 84.8210455
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2143 523711 1101796 Dua Mohsin Mohsin Iqbal Open Merit 9.672727 36.54545 38.6000 84.8181818
2144 523185 2301301 Rayhab Arshed Arshed Mehmood Mughal Open Merit 9.454545 36.76364 38.6000 84.8181818
2145 534316 2301826 Maryam Mahmud Arshad Mahmood Open Merit 9.454545 36.76364 38.6000 84.8181818
2146 502310 4101384 Raja Samiullah Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.600000 36.61818 38.6000 84.8181818
2147 554046 1902401 Fatima Shah Jahan Khan Khurrum Open Merit 8.581818 37.00000 39.2335 84.8153182
2148 540700 3501281 Bibi Asia Malak Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 8.672727 34.69091 41.4500 84.8136364
2149 533472 2301778 Nayab Mehfooz Muhammad Mehfooz Open Merit 9.236364 35.70909 39.8665 84.8119545
2150 507222 1100569 Maryam Azam Lt Col. Salar E Azam Open Merit 9.590909 36.61818 38.6000 84.8090909
2151 503762 1900100 Fatima Khan Sohail Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 36.93333 38.2835 84.8077424
2152 540742 2302060 Ayesha Siddiqa Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.854545 36.03636 38.9165 84.8074091
2153 539248 4501713 Hudaibia Zaman Yousaf Zaman Open Merit 9.427273 36.14545 39.2335 84.8062273
2154 504657 2300287 Amna Khan Jadoon Muhammad Saqib Khan Open Merit 9.500000 36.07273 39.2335 84.8062273
2155 548618 1902149 Nalain Zahra Tariq Jamshed Open Merit 9.190909 37.96364 37.6500 84.8045455
2156 519032 1101468 Areem Salman Salman Tasneem Ahmed Open Merit 9.163636 35.45455 40.1835 84.8016818
2157 527262 2901796 Hafsa Inayat Inayat Ullah Open Merit 9.718182 36.80000 38.2835 84.8016818
2158 502762 1900063 Moonsa Nadeem Kashif Nadeem Open Merit 9.718182 36.80000 38.2835 84.8016818
2159 514626 3300165 Saliha Fatima Irfan Shafqat Langrial Open Merit 9.400000 36.80000 38.6000 84.8000000
2160 537764 3300525 Eshal Imran Azed Imran Azed Open Merit 9.763636 37.06667 37.9665 84.7968030
2161 541355 4300515 Aiman Muskan Waris Ali Open Merit 9.845455 36.66667 38.2835 84.7956212
2162 505128 1500057 Manahil Rehan Muhammad Rehan Zia Open Merit 8.990909 36.25455 39.5500 84.7954545
2163 541851 1102901 Mishal Aqeel Janjua Aqeel Ahmed Nawaz Janjua Open Merit 9.609091 36.58182 38.6000 84.7909091
2164 536585 2902447 Savera Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.636364 36.86667 38.2835 84.7865303
2165 504842 2900339 Aleena Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Sheikh Open Merit 9.427273 37.70909 37.6500 84.7863636
2166 534244 3700253 Khushbakht Hateem Muneer Ahmad Bhatti Open Merit 9.236364 36.63333 38.9165 84.7861970
2167 522661 1903498 Asad Ali Sher Faisal Sher Open Merit 9.718182 35.83333 39.2335 84.7850152
2168 545823 3503564 Babar Ali Rashid Ali Open Merit 9.181818 37.63636 37.9665 84.7846818
2169 507154 1100564 Ayesha Irfan Irfan Ali Open Merit 8.281818 36.00000 40.5000 84.7818182
2170 549089 3700395 Ifra Hassan Muhammad Mousa Open Merit 9.445455 36.10000 39.2335 84.7789545
2171 517774 2301036 Aminah Amin Amin Ullah Open Merit 9.100000 35.49091 40.1835 84.7744091
2172 502273 1700027 Amna Azam Mian Muhammad Azam Khan Open Merit 9.590909 35.63333 39.5500 84.7742424
2173 529443 4100597 Sidra Shafiq Shafiq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.309091 36.54545 38.9165 84.7710455
2174 524595 1101856 Aneesa Tahir Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.381818 36.47273 38.9165 84.7710455
2175 517423 1104390 Muhammad Umer Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.445455 36.40000 38.9165 84.7619545
2176 522575 1903491 Muhammad Hadi Imtiaz Imtiaz Rasool Open Merit 9.672727 37.43333 37.6500 84.7560606
2177 507123 1900211 Samia Batool Javed Akhtar Open Merit 9.536364 36.93333 38.2835 84.7531970
2178 501561 2300106 Iqra Eman Shahid Jawad Durrani Open Merit 9.363636 36.47273 38.9165 84.7528636
2179 533640 2902234 Uswa Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Open Merit 9.281818 34.65455 40.8165 84.7528636
2180 519280 3500474 Shireen Zahra Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.409091 36.10909 39.2335 84.7516818
2181 508364 3502255 Naseeb Ullah Aman Ullah Open Merit 8.645455 34.65455 41.4500 84.7500000
2182 508126 2900572 Iqra Noor Khattak Muhammad Aslam Noor Khattak Open Merit 9.463636 36.03636 39.2335 84.7335000
2183 506562 1100509 Ayesha Emaan Aamer Waqas Open Merit 9.600000 37.16364 37.9665 84.7301364
2184 549931 2903439 Iman Fatima Masaud Masaud Akhtar Open Merit 9.563636 37.20000 37.9665 84.7301364
2185 509913 1900307 Laiba Gilani Kousar Gilani Open Merit 9.645455 36.16667 38.9165 84.7286212
2186 507925 2900559 Hafiza Hooria Waqar Waqar Majeed Awan Open Merit 9.509091 35.66667 39.5500 84.7257576
2187 500897 1301917 Muhammad Hassaan Muhammad Younas Open Merit 8.709091 36.46667 39.5500 84.7257576
2188 518181 2301053 Attia Zainab Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.409091 36.40000 38.9165 84.7255909
2189 518700 1700189 Zainab Ali Ali Ahmad Mirza Open Merit 9.290909 36.20000 39.2335 84.7244091
2190 558118 4505948 Asad Maroof Maroof Shah Open Merit 8.990909 35.23333 40.5000 84.7242424
2191 508597 4100142 Hania Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.536364 37.53333 37.6500 84.7196970
2192 509267 1100739 Mahnoor Ghulam Ali Sajid Open Merit 9.090909 36.07273 39.5500 84.7136364
2193 520289 4100393 Maryam Shafi Khizar Hayat Tarar Open Merit 9.645455 36.46667 38.6000 84.7121212
2194 524493 3300332 Madiha Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.445455 36.98182 38.2835 84.7107727
2195 504030 1104019 Mahad Khan Yousafzai Munsif Ali Open Merit 8.836364 35.05455 40.8165 84.7074091
2196 530981 3300426 Areej Fatima Sher Afzal Khan Open Merit 9.836364 36.26667 38.6000 84.7030303
2197 504711 1100366 Amna Ahmed Ahmad Sher Open Merit 9.281818 36.18182 39.2335 84.6971364
2198 521932 4100436 Ayesha Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 8.763636 35.74545 40.1835 84.6925909
2199 531534 2301691 Hafsa Amjad Amjad Hussain Open Merit 9.354545 34.83636 40.5000 84.6909091
2200 511663 1100929 Sahiba Aroosh Malik Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 9.436364 35.38182 39.8665 84.6846818
2201 541783 3301047 Mudassir Hayat Khizr Hayat Khan Open Merit 10.000000 36.40000 38.2835 84.6835000
2202 502127 1100165 Zaina Minahil Chaudhry Abdul Basit Open Merit 9.454545 36.94545 38.2835 84.6835000
2203 515851 2901107 Ansa Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.581818 36.50000 38.6000 84.6818182
2204 537504 2902520 Menahil Nazar Nazar Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.100000 35.38182 40.1835 84.6653182
2205 545442 1103091 Maria Bashir Bashir Afzal Open Merit 9.772727 35.96667 38.9165 84.6558939
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2206 534223 3100466 Maryam Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.122222 36.98182 39.5500 84.6540404
2207 511290 4300791 Turab Husnain Mureed Hussain Open Merit 9.536364 36.20000 38.9165 84.6528636
2208 510673 2100265 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Hassan Open Merit 9.036364 35.74545 39.8665 84.6483182
2209 533914 3300471 Shumaila Mansab Mansab Khan Open Merit 9.209091 33.67273 41.7665 84.6483182
2210 510621 2303089 Muhammad Huzaifa Irfan Irfan Siddique Open Merit 9.400000 35.38182 39.8665 84.6483182
2211 542097 1901839 Meerab Naseer Naseer Yousuf Open Merit 9.663636 37.33333 37.6500 84.6469697
2212 519401 1900691 Asifa Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.345455 37.33333 37.9665 84.6452879
2213 509931 1903090 Ubaidullah Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.627273 37.36667 37.6500 84.6439394
2214 502569 3300027 Umm E Habiba Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.718182 36.63333 38.2835 84.6350152
2215 505671 1700058 Maryam Fatima Waheed Aslam Open Merit 9.518182 34.93333 40.1835 84.6350152
2216 528743 4100587 Zara Maham Ejaz Mahmood Open Merit 9.100000 36.93333 38.6000 84.6333333
2217 509288 1900284 Mahnoor Razzaq Ali Open Merit 9.563636 37.73333 37.3335 84.6304697
2218 536745 3700712 Aliyan Muzaffar Muzaffar Hussain Open Merit 8.945455 36.13333 39.5500 84.6287879
2219 514642 3300169 Isheal Firdous Basharat Ali Open Merit 9.527273 35.86667 39.2335 84.6274394
2220 507582 2300481 Manahil Fatima Muhammad Qasim Khan Open Merit 9.454545 36.25455 38.9165 84.6255909
2221 510707 1300252 Maida Muhammad Babar Open Merit 9.490909 37.16667 37.9665 84.6240758
2222 508983 3500197 Iqra Faiz Faiz Muhammad Open Merit 8.790909 38.18182 37.6500 84.6227273
2223 513629 2300825 Emaan Faisal Faisal Habib Open Merit 9.509091 35.56364 39.5500 84.6227273
2224 526719 1901042 Emaan Zahra Imran Hussain Open Merit 9.627273 36.70000 38.2835 84.6107727
2225 562660 1301851 Maryam Touseef Touseef Anwar Open Merit 9.436364 35.93333 39.2335 84.6031970
2226 500857 3902649 Abdul Moiz Alam Gul Asif Alam Gul Open Merit 9.527273 36.47273 38.6000 84.6000000
2227 531946 2301717 Novera Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.463636 35.90000 39.2335 84.5971364
2228 527062 4300379 Fatima Imran Imran Perwaiz Open Merit 9.227273 36.76667 38.6000 84.5939394
2229 535058 2301869 Khair Ul Vira Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.763636 35.27273 39.5500 84.5863636
2230 558827 2304085 Mustafa Bilal Zaheer Bilal Zaheer Open Merit 9.209091 37.09091 38.2835 84.5835000
2231 518790 2301093 Amaara Noor Zia Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.554545 36.10909 38.9165 84.5801364
2232 519186 2301113 Mahnoor Khan Mumtaz Alam Open Merit 9.700000 35.96364 38.9165 84.5801364
2233 546396 3501483 Sakina Aziz Sikander Aziz Open Merit 8.527273 36.18182 39.8665 84.5755909
2234 531700 1102380 Alina Ahmad Ahmad Ali Open Merit 9.436364 36.21818 38.9165 84.5710455
2235 526246 1101975 Maryam Choudary Muhammad Naveed Sattar Open Merit 9.454545 35.56364 39.5500 84.5681818
2236 551042 1103388 Amna Tariq Muhammad Sohail Tariq Open Merit 9.163636 35.85455 39.5500 84.5681818
2237 530531 2902022 Abeeha Najaf Najaf Imran Open Merit 9.500000 35.83333 39.2335 84.5668333
2238 504672 1700046 Rabbia Rizwan Shafqat Rasool Lodhi Open Merit 9.645455 36.63333 38.2835 84.5622879
2239 532126 3502950 Hamdullah Bakht Muhammad Open Merit 8.509091 35.23636 40.8165 84.5619545
2240 535121 1903958 Abdul Hanan Sajjad Ahmad Kharal Open Merit 9.309091 36.33333 38.9165 84.5589242
2241 522582 1500312 Hajra Khalil Muhammad Khalil Ullah Open Merit 8.690909 33.46667 42.4000 84.5575758
2242 524119 1900924 Fatima Tariq Muhammad Tariq Javed Open Merit 9.736364 37.16667 37.6500 84.5530303
2243 509056 1100720 Taqdees Feheem Abbasi Feheem Ahmed Abbasi Open Merit 9.200000 36.43636 38.9165 84.5528636
2244 542854 2302142 Sobia Sher Nabi Khan Open Merit 9.536364 35.78182 39.2335 84.5516818
2245 518155 3300244 Nimra Khalid Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.354545 35.96364 39.2335 84.5516818
2246 514280 1300352 Hadaiqa Gul Ishaq  Ahmad Open Merit 9.727273 36.53333 38.2835 84.5441061
2247 504128 2302945 Arslan Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad Open Merit 9.381818 35.92727 39.2335 84.5425909
2248 534636 1102558 Armeen Atif Atif Inayat Open Merit 9.400000 35.27273 39.8665 84.5392273
2249 530905 1102319 Yousra Shah Mian Mehboob Shah Open Merit 9.254545 34.14545 41.1335 84.5335000
2250 509252 1100737 Rahimeen Qasim Qasim Ali Open Merit 9.381818 35.60000 39.5500 84.5318182
2251 500713 2302887 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan Habib Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.209091 36.40000 38.9165 84.5255909
2252 524140 1903546 Muhammad Ruman Noor Muhammad Noor Samad Open Merit 9.090909 34.61818 40.8165 84.5255909
2253 524458 1700851 Saad Asif Asif Mahmood Open Merit 9.536364 36.06667 38.9165 84.5195303
2254 507509 1100592 Hadeeqa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.236364 36.36364 38.9165 84.5165000
2255 511501 2900815 Duaa Zainab Muhammad Yasir Zahoor Open Merit 9.736364 36.80000 37.9665 84.5028636
2256 501251 3502109 Baseer Ahmed Kamal Naseer Ahmed Kamal Open Merit 8.245455 36.07273 40.1835 84.5016818
2257 550618 2303902 Waqar Ali Zulfiqar Open Merit 8.981818 35.96364 39.5500 84.4954545
2258 522894 4501014 Saira Batool Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.536364 37.30909 37.6500 84.4954545
2259 506370 2904622 Momin Ahmad Farid Ahmad Chaudhary Open Merit 9.200000 36.69091 38.6000 84.4909091
2260 505221 2900368 Muskan Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Tahir Open Merit 8.536364 35.45455 40.5000 84.4909091
2261 503277 3700011 Khadija Tu Zoha Mukhtar Ahmad Naeem Open Merit 9.354545 36.53333 38.6000 84.4878788
2262 505518 1100440 Muskan Fatima Khawar Abbas Open Merit 8.727273 35.89091 39.8665 84.4846818
2263 515355 2901081 Zainab Noor Ul Ayn Ashfaque Ahmad Open Merit 9.481818 35.76667 39.2335 84.4819848
2264 500729 2700954 Muhammad Ali Sajid Sitwat Sajid Open Merit 9.463636 37.36667 37.6500 84.4803030
2265 518179 2905070 Muhammad Shafan Zahid Ali Open Merit 9.845455 37.30000 37.3335 84.4789545
2266 506991 3100085 Sadia Nisar Muhammad Nisar Open Merit 9.463636 35.78182 39.2335 84.4789545
2267 538733 1104900 Muhammad Hassaan Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Open Merit 9.345455 36.53333 38.6000 84.4787879
2268 550935 1902267 Noor Ul Emaan Nesaar Ahmad Open Merit 9.709091 37.43333 37.3335 84.4759242
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2269 527016 2905363 Muhammad Hassan Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.372727 36.50000 38.6000 84.4727273
2270 534178 2500155 Eram Aslam Chaudhary Mohammad Aslam Open Merit 9.436364 36.43333 38.6000 84.4696970
2271 526783 1102022 Mamoona Batool Muhammad Irfan Yaseen Open Merit 9.581818 35.33333 39.5500 84.4651515
2272 503650 2900265 Ayesha Humayoun Khan Naseer Ahmed Humayoun Open Merit 9.436364 37.05455 37.9665 84.4574091
2273 520150 2301146 Arifa Noor Iqbal Akif Iqbal Open Merit 9.372727 36.80000 38.2835 84.4562273
2274 505066 2904577 Khalid Ur Rehman Azad Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.781818 36.07273 38.6000 84.4545455
2275 543307 2905945 Muhammad Abdullah Munir Muhammad Jamshaid Ali Open Merit 9.554545 35.03333 39.8665 84.4543788
2276 543787 1103009 Hafiza Bareerah Awan Shahzad Mahmood Open Merit 9.463636 36.07273 38.9165 84.4528636
2277 551932 1902308 Fatima Nadeem Nadeem Ishaq Open Merit 9.781818 36.06667 38.6000 84.4484848
2278 523100 1900870 Iman Zahra Mahmood Ul Hassan Tariq Open Merit 9.709091 37.40000 37.3335 84.4425909
2279 510044 3500225 Areeba Bashir Bashir Ahmed Open Merit 9.072727 35.81818 39.5500 84.4409091
2280 542318 1102926 Hooria Tabassum Talha Zubair Open Merit 9.318182 35.56667 39.5500 84.4348485
2281 527693 2905387 Muhammad Areeb Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.718182 37.70000 37.0165 84.4346818
2282 518539 1900643 Fizza Eman Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.500000 36.32727 38.6000 84.4272727
2283 504278 2700071 Nawal Abdul Rouf Afaq Rouf Open Merit 9.309091 36.83333 38.2835 84.4259242
2284 515887 4503644 Zohaib Faisal Shah Faisal Open Merit 9.554545 36.90000 37.9665 84.4210455
2285 533228 1102471 Amna Samreen Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.118182 36.70000 38.6000 84.4181818
2286 502734 3300825 Muhammad Umair Ahmad Muhammad Munir Badar Open Merit 9.136364 36.36364 38.9165 84.4165000
2287 524925 1101890 Aqleema Fatima Muhammad Ahmed Open Merit 9.009091 35.85455 39.5500 84.4136364
2288 512831 1104266 Muhammad Momin Satti Shahzeb Ahmed Satti Open Merit 9.554545 36.25455 38.6000 84.4090909
2289 561546 3504134 Muhammad Younas Abdul Manan Open Merit 8.590909 35.63333 40.1835 84.4077424
2290 542461 1500666 Arooj Fatima Faisal Imran Open Merit 9.781818 36.65455 37.9665 84.4028636
2291 501170 2900072 Ayesha Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Ashraf Open Merit 9.700000 36.10000 38.6000 84.4000000
2292 512384 2900879 Uswa Bint Imran Muhammad Imran Saeed Open Merit 9.036364 36.76364 38.6000 84.4000000
2293 501804 3900120 Zainab Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 8.427273 34.83636 41.1335 84.3971364
2294 515672 3500364 Saira Niaz Parveen Open Merit 8.654545 36.50909 39.2335 84.3971364
2295 523664 1101792 Humaira Iqbal Saira Iqbal Open Merit 9.645455 35.83333 38.9165 84.3952879
2296 511010 4500448 Tabsheera Zaib Syeda Salma Zaib Open Merit 9.345455 36.76364 38.2835 84.3925909
2297 510508 1100829 Itsa Zahid Muhammad Zahid Khan Open Merit 9.981818 35.49091 38.9165 84.3892273
2298 526186 1501179 Muhammad Abid Imran Muhammad Imran Yousaf Open Merit 9.263636 35.89091 39.2335 84.3880455
2299 538501 3300538 Malaika Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.536364 35.30000 39.5500 84.3863636
2300 508474 1100672 Laiba Qadeer Choudhary Ch Muhammad Qadeer Open Merit 9.436364 36.98182 37.9665 84.3846818
2301 544589 2303775 Mahad Ali Hassan Mehmood Ul Hassan Open Merit 8.854545 36.29091 39.2335 84.3789545
2302 558622 2302681 Hafiza Rameen Rafique Muhammad Rafique Khan Open Merit 9.854545 36.87273 37.6500 84.3772727
2303 536180 3100504 Khashia Mehboob Mehboob Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.509091 38.16667 36.7000 84.3757576
2304 512297 1903149 Ibsam Masih Asnan Alyab Masih Open Merit 9.963636 35.49091 38.9165 84.3710455
2305 525181 1101911 Zainab Fatima Manzoor Hussain Open Merit 9.836364 37.20000 37.3335 84.3698636
2306 516506 4100291 Umme Zainab Mansoor Mansoor Sabir Shahzad Open Merit 9.400000 37.00000 37.9665 84.3665000
2307 515840 3300888 Fakhar Mehmood Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.718182 37.30909 37.3335 84.3607727
2308 521752 1101657 Arooba  Altaf Altaf Hussain Open Merit 9.672727 37.03333 37.6500 84.3560606
2309 529044 4700244 Areeba Ali Ayaz Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.990909 36.76364 38.6000 84.3545455
2310 525774 4900121 Nukhba Fatima Sharifullah Open Merit 9.009091 36.10909 39.2335 84.3516818
2311 534504 1102550 Asbah Zubair Shazia Fatima Open Merit 9.700000 37.00000 37.6500 84.3500000
2312 501648 2900116 Fatima Ahmad Rehan Ahmad Open Merit 9.363636 34.80000 40.1835 84.3471364
2313 513075 3700070 Fabia Zubair Zubair Ahmad Open Merit 9.763636 36.93333 37.6500 84.3469697
2314 500529 1300015 Umaema Javaid Muhammad Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.045455 36.06667 39.2335 84.3456212
2315 552586 3501727 Bibi Safa Syed Nasrullah Shah Open Merit 8.863636 38.14545 37.3335 84.3425909
2316 502638 2700041 Aqsa Muheet Abdul Muheet Open Merit 9.218182 35.89091 39.2335 84.3425909
2317 523111 1903513 Muneeb Ur Rehman Muhammad Kanwar Imran Open Merit 9.409091 35.06667 39.8665 84.3422576
2318 552337 2903635 Amna Attaria Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.572727 36.80000 37.9665 84.3392273
2319 512042 2900848 Umaima Areej Faisal Faisal Ahmed Malik Open Merit 9.418182 35.05455 39.8665 84.3392273
2320 504910 3700021 Aimen Hayat Khan Saima Naz Open Merit 9.181818 36.23333 38.9165 84.3316515
2321 525251 4504070 Nigar Khan Muhammad Iraq Open Merit 9.163636 35.93333 39.2335 84.3304697
2322 528556 4504206 Adan Bin Waseeq Waseeq Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.272727 34.87273 40.1835 84.3289545
2323 519446 2303301 Ahmad Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.209091 36.83636 38.2835 84.3289545
2324 563387 1301859 Laraib Fatima Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.509091 36.21818 38.6000 84.3272727
2325 507495 2300475 Haaniya Waqas Qureshi Hashmi Waqas Ahmad Qureshi Hashmi Open Merit 9.472727 36.25455 38.6000 84.3272727
2326 544738 2303780 Mukhtar Ahmad Noor Alam Open Merit 9.045455 37.30909 37.9665 84.3210455
2327 506293 2300392 Areesha Waqar Ch. Aali Waqar Sattar Open Merit 9.490909 36.54545 38.2835 84.3198636
2328 513435 1900430 Adeela Kousar Muhammad Shafi Open Merit 9.636364 36.40000 38.2835 84.3198636
2329 514873 4700612 Muhammad Awais Ali Manzoor Ali Open Merit 9.482353 37.49091 37.3335 84.3067620
2330 520387 4100397 Hadia Ahmed Muhammad Ahmed Open Merit 9.281818 36.10000 38.9165 84.2983182
2331 538423 1104887 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 8.700000 36.36364 39.2335 84.2971364
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2332 503615 3502159 Muhammad Aftab Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.054545 36.69091 39.5500 84.2954545
2333 542508 2302132 Khadija Tahir Hamza Tahir Open Merit 9.427273 36.90000 37.9665 84.2937727
2334 540573 2902730 Soha Saleha Rajpar Aftab Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 35.96364 38.6000 84.2909091
2335 528902 2700534 Aimel Jehangir Mohammed Asim Jehangir Open Merit 9.190909 37.13333 37.9665 84.2907424
2336 505194 1902981 Ibrahim Chaudhary Muhammad Ajmal Open Merit 9.372727 37.26667 37.6500 84.2893939
2337 529307 3500871 Fatima Imdad Miandad Open Merit 8.681818 34.47273 41.1335 84.2880455
2338 508188 1302012 Sheikh Muhammad Hanzlah Abbas Sheikh Irfan Abbas Open Merit 9.036364 35.06667 40.1835 84.2865303
2339 529966 3500895 Mahekan Sohail Sohail Ahmed Open Merit 8.372727 36.36364 39.5500 84.2863636
2340 505935 1902999 Rizwan Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Masood Open Merit 9.436364 35.93333 38.9165 84.2861970
2341 507147 2900484 Umama Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Janjua Open Merit 9.681818 35.36667 39.2335 84.2819848
2342 537988 4900208 Minahil Khan Ahsan Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.681818 36.00000 38.6000 84.2818182
2343 504932 4500173 Fiza Naz Bailos Khan Open Merit 8.936364 34.83636 40.5000 84.2727273
2344 510985 1100875 Hafsa Nasir Nasir Ali Open Merit 9.436364 37.81818 37.0165 84.2710455
2345 553876 2906324 Fahad Ali Muhammad Yasin Open Merit 9.636364 35.40000 39.2335 84.2698636
2346 547475 2302307 Ayat Pasha Malik Adil Pasha Open Merit 9.645455 36.65455 37.9665 84.2665000
2347 509730 2904752 Taimur Ahmad Rehan Rehan Ahmad Saeed Open Merit 9.463636 36.20000 38.6000 84.2636364
2348 536267 1901546 Anfal Fatimah Muneeb Amir Open Merit 9.745455 37.50000 37.0165 84.2619545
2349 509044 2300536 Afia Dilshad Dilshad Aziz Rathore Open Merit 9.000000 35.70909 39.5500 84.2590909
2350 511764 1104223 Muhammad Saad Sadaqat Sadaqat Hussain Open Merit 9.218182 35.49091 39.5500 84.2590909
2351 525523 1900995 Ezzah Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.790909 39.34545 35.1165 84.2528636
2352 532955 1102453 Malaika Maheen Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.518182 36.76364 37.9665 84.2483182
2353 506449 4101425 Mohammad Faisal Mohammad Afzal Open Merit 9.645455 36.00000 38.6000 84.2454545
2354 535039 1901459 Aqsa Nida Atta Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.981818 36.29091 37.9665 84.2392273
2355 510948 3100150 Alisha Akhtar Syed Sajid Akhtar Open Merit 9.118182 36.20000 38.9165 84.2346818
2356 527161 1903663 Muhammad Omer Liaqat Rana Liaqat Hussain Open Merit 9.500000 36.13333 38.6000 84.2333333
2357 524657 2901610 Hania Zahra Ghulfam Haider Open Merit 9.663636 37.23333 37.3335 84.2304697
2358 502699 1100222 Emaan Waseem Muhammad Waseem Open Merit 9.127273 35.23636 39.8665 84.2301364
2359 509446 4500378 Maria Sarfraz Muhammad Sarfraz Open Merit 9.645455 36.93333 37.6500 84.2287879
2360 507209 2300458 Mahnoor Hussain Ashiq Hussain Malik Open Merit 9.354545 35.63636 39.2335 84.2244091
2361 522155 3100306 Warda Bibi Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.036364 35.63333 39.5500 84.2196970
2362 537525 1301029 Nimra Shahid Muhammad Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.700000 36.23333 38.2835 84.2168333
2363 541176 1904190 Kashif Mansha Mansha Masih Open Merit 9.800000 36.76364 37.6500 84.2136364
2364 538307 1901655 Ayla Choudhary Amir Nawab Choudhary Open Merit 9.045455 36.56667 38.6000 84.2121212
2365 518010 1903334 Muhammad Haseeb Shahzad Shahzad Akbar Open Merit 9.209091 36.40000 38.6000 84.2090909
2366 547720 3503647 Muhammad Javed Abdul Wajid Open Merit 8.245455 34.50909 41.4500 84.2045455
2367 524333 1300604 Anza Fatima Asrar Ahmed Open Merit 9.581818 37.60000 37.0165 84.1983182
2368 556978 2903967 Afifa Khalid Muhammad Mumtaz Khalid Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 38.9165 84.1983182
2369 552759 2303963 Mir Syed Ahad Ali Shah Syed Zakria Ali Shah Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 38.9165 84.1983182
2370 540528 3300572 Sana Urooj Muhammad Sher Open Merit 9.190909 37.67273 37.3335 84.1971364
2371 500498 4500015 Sana Wazir Mukhtar Alam Open Merit 9.490909 34.83636 39.8665 84.1937727
2372 505508 1100437 Hajra Javed Javed Azher Open Merit 9.436364 36.47273 38.2835 84.1925909
2373 544596 2903064 Aleeza Arif Sardar Muhammad Arif Dogar Open Merit 9.690909 37.80000 36.7000 84.1909091
2374 522011 2701039 Husnain Haider Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.536364 35.73333 38.9165 84.1861970
2375 512044 3300139 Khadija Tahseen Ahmad Open Merit 9.454545 36.76364 37.9665 84.1846818
2376 503598 2300231 Duaa Murtaza Haider Murtaza Open Merit 8.881818 37.01818 38.2835 84.1835000
2377 530894 1903812 Syed Muhammad Ahsan Abbas Gillani Syed Nazir Abbas Shah Gillani Open Merit 9.381818 36.20000 38.6000 84.1818182
2378 531446 3300963 Muhammad Dawood Zafar Muhammad Zafar Akram Open Merit 9.672727 37.49091 37.0165 84.1801364
2379 511166 1100898 Mahnoor Fatima Jamal Abdul Nasir Open Merit 9.154545 36.10909 38.9165 84.1801364
2380 528576 1901146 Ayesha Dost Muhammad Dost Muhammad Open Merit 9.645455 36.56667 37.9665 84.1786212
2381 514257 3300162 Kiran Fatima Rukhsana Begum Open Merit 9.254545 36.94545 37.9665 84.1665000
2382 561936 1301832 Rameen Nadeem Ayesha Gohar. Open Merit 9.400000 36.80000 37.9665 84.1665000
2383 521403 1700835 Ahmad Raza Muhammad Ikram Ud Din Open Merit 9.945455 37.20000 37.0165 84.1619545
2384 521844 4100432 Minahil Sajid Syed Sajid Hussain Open Merit 9.209091 36.03636 38.9165 84.1619545
2385 512965 2904853 Abdul Moeed Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.727273 36.46667 37.9665 84.1604394
2386 526373 3300356 Tayeba Ansar Anser Mehmood Awan Open Merit 9.845455 35.70909 38.6000 84.1545455
2387 521129 1104477 Usman Ahmed Khan Muhammad Sohaib Khan Open Merit 9.454545 34.83333 39.8665 84.1543788
2388 536353 1300982 Amina Ehsan Ehsan Ullah Bhatti Open Merit 9.481818 35.43333 39.2335 84.1486515
2389 511025 1300260 Emaan Fatima Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.681818 36.50000 37.9665 84.1483182
2390 501418 2900092 Sarosh Naveed Naveed Ahmed Open Merit 9.109091 36.43636 38.6000 84.1454545
2391 553914 4300641 Fiza Zaman Muhammad Ibrahim Open Merit 9.727273 36.76667 37.6500 84.1439394
2392 540720 1102848 Aleena Zahraa Mulazam Hussain Open Merit 9.818182 36.98182 37.3335 84.1335000
2393 548788 1105124 Abdul Rehman Khan Shafa Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.509091 36.65455 37.9665 84.1301364
2394 511650 1100926 Furat Dabur Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.227273 36.61818 38.2835 84.1289545
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2395 509775 3900519 Zoya Riaz Tahiri Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.127273 36.07273 38.9165 84.1165000
2396 539397 2302007 Javeria Arshad Arshad Hanif Open Merit 9.527273 36.61818 37.9665 84.1119545
2397 535250 4101720 Hafiz Muhammad Hanzla Najeeb Najeeb Ullah Open Merit 9.509091 36.94545 37.6500 84.1045455
2398 554425 2302561 Fajr Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 9.800000 35.38182 38.9165 84.0983182
2399 544656 1103058 Zohaa Faisal Faisal Mukhtar Open Merit 9.654545 35.52727 38.9165 84.0983182
2400 528013 3500816 Rukhsar Abdul Bari Open Merit 8.390909 36.47273 39.2335 84.0971364
2401 516648 4500719 Asma Khan Saeed Zaman Open Merit 9.463636 36.66667 37.9665 84.0968030
2402 545439 2700763 Manahil Fatima Touqeer Hussain Open Merit 9.809091 36.63333 37.6500 84.0924242
2403 529326 2301597 Mahnoor Khalid Muhammad Khalid Open Merit 9.490909 35.36667 39.2335 84.0910758
2404 511709 1100933 Alishba Nasir Brig Nasir Mehmud Wattoo Open Merit 9.218182 35.63636 39.2335 84.0880455
2405 527653 1901093 Khansa Aimen Maqbool Ahsan Open Merit 9.754545 37.63333 36.7000 84.0878788
2406 510589 4300067 Zulnorain Irfan Irfan Yonas Open Merit 9.436364 36.36364 38.2835 84.0835000
2407 550504 3501662 Bibi Maryam Abdul Hameed Open Merit 8.336364 36.50909 39.2335 84.0789545
2408 511051 2900788 Zainab Muddassir Muddassir Riaz Malik Open Merit 9.627273 36.16667 38.2835 84.0774394
2409 505186 2900366 Adan Fatima Tahir Rashid Open Merit 9.372727 36.10000 38.6000 84.0727273
2410 533824 2902242 Khadija Fayyaz Fayyaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.754545 36.66667 37.6500 84.0712121
2411 506818 2303013 Soban Peerzada Muhammad Miftah Ud Din Open Merit 8.818182 35.38182 39.8665 84.0665000
2412 540379 4101786 Muhammad Usman Khalid Muhammad Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.381818 36.40000 38.2835 84.0653182
2413 502362 4100039 Afrah Khan Dr. Muhammad Sohail Khan Open Merit 9.172727 36.29091 38.6000 84.0636364
2414 519820 1900715 Zunaira Shakir Muhammad Shakir Open Merit 9.163636 36.93333 37.9665 84.0634697
2415 508083 2904697 Muhammad Hassnain Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.209091 36.56667 38.2835 84.0592576
2416 537770 2902540 Oznoor Tahir Tahir Mahmud Open Merit 9.336364 36.43636 38.2835 84.0562273
2417 513673 2900964 Eisha Jamal Jamal Abdul Nasir Open Merit 9.127273 35.05455 39.8665 84.0483182
2418 512388 3900633 Iman Noor Noor Muhammad Babar Open Merit 9.763636 36.63333 37.6500 84.0469697
2419 554222 4101203 Humna Shahbaz Shahbaz Maqbool Open Merit 9.654545 36.73333 37.6500 84.0378788
2420 516627 1104371 Qazi Muhammad Awad Asim Jawad Open Merit 9.245455 35.23636 39.5500 84.0318182
2421 534352 2301829 Syeda Aliyah Zahra Gillani Sajjad M.D Gillani Open Merit 9.236364 36.50909 38.2835 84.0289545
2422 546600 1500773 Manahil Bari Ghulam Bari Open Merit 9.709091 36.03333 38.2835 84.0259242
2423 507339 4100122 Dua Saleem Muhammad Saleem Khan Open Merit 9.590909 37.10000 37.3335 84.0244091
2424 552292 2903631 Sara Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Tarar Open Merit 9.490909 35.93333 38.6000 84.0242424
2425 522522 1104515 Arslan Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.963636 35.81818 39.2335 84.0153182
2426 534514 4300449 Mehak Tahir Nazir Open Merit 9.745455 37.56667 36.7000 84.0121212
2427 529303 4900510 Muhammad Ali Hadi Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.545455 36.50000 37.9665 84.0119545
2428 503211 4500102 Zoya Tariq Tariq Afridi Open Merit 8.854545 34.65455 40.5000 84.0090909
2429 515422 2101527 Arjun Chawla Sanyo Open Merit 8.663636 32.94545 42.4000 84.0090909
2430 525244 3700180 Simra Sulman Muhammad Sulman Open Merit 9.190909 37.16667 37.6500 84.0075758
2431 530770 3700224 Fiza Zahra Khosa Shahbaz Hussain Open Merit 9.790909 37.20000 37.0165 84.0074091
2432 503012 2900221 Jannat Imran Butt Muqaddas Imran Open Merit 9.572727 35.20000 39.2335 84.0062273
2433 525177 4100510 Maryam Zulfiqar Haji Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.454545 36.90000 37.6500 84.0045455
2434 525730 3502728 Abdul Wajid Abdul Manan Open Merit 8.927273 36.47273 38.6000 84.0000000
2435 526403 4101634 Umar Asif Asif Nazeer Open Merit 9.663636 37.00000 37.3335 83.9971364
2436 513186 4100234 Nimra Khan Sindher Riaz Hussain Khan Open Merit 8.745455 36.96667 38.2835 83.9956212
2437 543219 1301260 Faria Sajjad Sajjad Iqbal Open Merit 9.645455 36.70000 37.6500 83.9954545
2438 534197 2301816 Hamna Changez Muhammad Changez Zeb Open Merit 9.318182 36.07273 38.6000 83.9909091
2439 511224 2700200 Manahil Eman Muhammad Rizwan Afzal Open Merit 9.290909 36.73333 37.9665 83.9907424
2440 531755 2902119 Areeba Rashid Rashid Ali Open Merit 9.372727 34.43333 40.1835 83.9895606
2441 516913 3700588 Abdullah Rafi Muhammad Rafi Akhtar Open Merit 9.054545 36.33333 38.6000 83.9878788
2442 500312 2900013 Maryam Khalid Khalid Hassan Piracha Open Merit 9.663636 36.03333 38.2835 83.9804697
2443 515073 1101208 Iqra Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.463636 36.54545 37.9665 83.9755909
2444 501969 3100938 Atif Saeed Lodhi Muhammad Saeed Lodhi Open Merit 8.254545 34.26667 41.4500 83.9712121
2445 517723 1101365 Bushra Eman Shamraiz Khan Open Merit 9.036364 35.38182 39.5500 83.9681818
2446 501338 2900086 Zeela Zeeshan Zeeshan Ali Chaudhry Open Merit 9.327273 36.03636 38.6000 83.9636364
2447 510889 2900779 Afra Habib Habib Ur Rehman Qaiser Open Merit 9.527273 36.14545 38.2835 83.9562273
2448 516468 2300972 Noor Ul Ain Shaukat Nauman Shaukat Hafiz Open Merit 9.245455 35.78182 38.9165 83.9437727
2449 532656 2301742 Neha Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 36.7000 83.9363636
2450 525404 3300338 Syeda Mariam Fatima Ghulam Naseer Nasir Open Merit 9.809091 37.10000 37.0165 83.9255909
2451 502274 3300023 Nabeera Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 9.709091 37.20000 37.0165 83.9255909
2452 530191 1102280 Hania Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.172727 34.56667 40.1835 83.9228939
2453 503994 2300248 Hiba Rehman Badshah Rehman Open Merit 8.663636 33.49091 41.7665 83.9210455
2454 524300 2500356 Ahmed Sajid Khan Sajid Azeem Open Merit 9.336364 36.30000 38.2835 83.9198636
2455 556972 1904754 Muhammad Uzair Falak Sher Open Merit 9.736364 36.53333 37.6500 83.9196970
2456 540835 2701107 Muhammad Noman Shoukat Shoukat Khan Open Merit 9.636364 37.26667 37.0165 83.9195303
2457 523047 1101753 Noor Ul Huda Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.572727 36.36667 37.9665 83.9058939
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2458 505297 1100425 Asiyah Aimel Tarar Aimel Munir Tarar Open Merit 8.972727 35.38182 39.5500 83.9045455
2459 540254 1901748 Amna Zahid Zahid Iqbal Qureshi Open Merit 9.545455 36.06667 38.2835 83.8956212
2460 501413 2700028 Fatima Ansar Mirza Ansar Muhammad Open Merit 9.509091 37.36667 37.0165 83.8922576
2461 553175 2302521 Wajeeha Hayat Khan Nasir Hayat Khan Open Merit 9.654545 35.63636 38.6000 83.8909091
2462 541668 1901815 Effat Jabeen Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.354545 37.20000 37.3335 83.8880455
2463 560338 2304111 Muhammad Shayan Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 8.800000 35.85455 39.2335 83.8880455
2464 509231 2300547 Duaa Hayat Shaukat Hayat Open Merit 8.763636 35.89091 39.2335 83.8880455
2465 513843 2904889 Muhammmad Zayan Tahir Muhammad Lutaf Ullah Open Merit 9.245455 36.03333 38.6000 83.8787879
2466 529713 2901983 Asma Nazir Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.981818 36.87273 37.0165 83.8710455
2467 539463 3100551 Mavra Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.418182 36.80000 37.6500 83.8681818
2468 501973 1700025 Noor Fatima Kashif Razaq Open Merit 9.500000 35.76667 38.6000 83.8666667
2469 511309 2300660 Hira Umar Zali Khan Open Merit 9.518182 35.74545 38.6000 83.8636364
2470 532640 4501391 Sehrish Zia Zia Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.645455 35.93333 38.2835 83.8622879
2471 552084 2903605 Ushna Fatima Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 9.745455 36.76667 37.3335 83.8456212
2472 538023 1102715 Maarij Ahmad Ahmad Khan Mudassir Open Merit 9.645455 36.23333 37.9665 83.8452879
2473 539794 1901731 Murtah Shumayam Siraj Muhammad Asim Open Merit 9.527273 36.03333 38.2835 83.8441061
2474 546740 2903188 Asra Abbas Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 10.000000 37.45455 36.3835 83.8380455
2475 543717 4505032 Naseer Ullah Muhammad Roshan Open Merit 9.436364 36.10909 38.2835 83.8289545
2476 563430 1103836 Mehwish Riaz Riaz Hussian Open Merit 9.381818 35.52727 38.9165 83.8255909
2477 542732 4501850 Ayesha Arshid Muhammad Arshid Open Merit 9.709091 36.14545 37.9665 83.8210455
2478 519071 1900664 Seerat Fatima Imtiaz Akhtar Open Merit 9.518182 35.70000 38.6000 83.8181818
2479 545055 2903098 Salwa Idrees Muhammad Idrees Open Merit 9.445455 34.50000 39.8665 83.8119545
2480 530106 1500450 Lamaat Rasool Mubashir Rasool Open Merit 9.481818 34.14545 40.1835 83.8107727
2481 516071 2901123 Maha Shahbaz Mubeen Shahbaz Open Merit 8.972727 34.65455 40.1835 83.8107727
2482 558012 4101983 Muhammad Rayan Tariq Niaz Open Merit 9.472727 37.00000 37.3335 83.8062273
2483 510339 2700178 Aamna Usman Mohammad Usman Ghani Open Merit 9.672727 37.43333 36.7000 83.8060606
2484 512087 1100973 Manaal Fatima Mariam Arshad Open Merit 9.290909 35.27273 39.2335 83.7971364
2485 507690 1104114 Muhammmad Mustafa Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.509091 35.67273 38.6000 83.7818182
2486 511981 2303118 Haider Ali Rathore Shaukat Nazir Rathore Open Merit 8.127273 34.83636 40.8165 83.7801364
2487 520902 2901401 Tahreem Fatima Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.354545 36.76667 37.6500 83.7712121
2488 511401 2700206 Maham Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.081818 35.45455 39.2335 83.7698636
2489 531710 1500473 Ayesha Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.700000 36.73333 37.3335 83.7668333
2490 515890 1101251 Uswah Zahra Muhammad Kaleem Open Merit 9.763636 36.03636 37.9665 83.7665000
2491 519756 2901332 Syeda Ghazia Zainab Riaz Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.363636 37.06667 37.3335 83.7638030
2492 529155 1901185 Maryam Kashif Muhammad Kashif Open Merit 9.545455 37.20000 37.0165 83.7619545
2493 522959 3901057 Rameen Zahid Zahid Iqbal Khokhar Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 37.0165 83.7619545
2494 507765 2700127 Fatima Jamal Jamal Waris Open Merit 9.245455 35.60000 38.9165 83.7619545
2495 564943 1103904 Minahil Behzad Behzad Ahmed Saleemi Open Merit 9.618182 37.12727 37.0165 83.7619545
2496 530103 1901234 Ayesha Sial Muhammad Amir Sial Open Merit 9.845455 36.90000 37.0165 83.7619545
2497 508584 1100682 Hajira Rasool Akhtar Rasool Open Merit 9.490909 36.61818 37.6500 83.7590909
2498 500545 2300043 Amna Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Ali Open Merit 9.218182 36.25455 38.2835 83.7562273
2499 502014 3700005 Zahra Khan Ajaz Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.272727 35.56667 38.9165 83.7558939
2500 502504 1100203 Wajiha Amber Muhammad Nasir Rashid Open Merit 9.372727 35.78182 38.6000 83.7545455
2501 526721 1300664 Irsa Sajid Sajid Mehmood Ahmed Open Merit 9.254545 35.90000 38.6000 83.7545455
2502 543352 4501874 Ashtalfa Kifayat Kifayat Ullah Open Merit 9.618182 36.80000 37.3335 83.7516818
2503 506976 2700115 Eman Ahmed Choudhry Jamil Ahmed Open Merit 9.718182 36.06667 37.9665 83.7513485
2504 535488 1500535 Aisha Qamar Cheema Qamar Zaman Cheema Open Merit 9.590909 35.86667 38.2835 83.7410758
2505 528461 1300704 Mehar Un Nisa Nazir Ahmed Open Merit 9.590909 36.50000 37.6500 83.7409091
2506 505092 1100404 Momina Batool Sultan Ameer Open Merit 9.400000 36.69091 37.6500 83.7409091
2507 516457 1101283 Eshaal Arshad Muhammad Arshad Khan Open Merit 9.336364 36.43636 37.9665 83.7392273
2508 517976 2701023 Tayyab Hassan Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 9.354545 35.78182 38.6000 83.7363636
2509 520903 4700180 Jia Shabbir Shabbir Ali Open Merit 8.445455 36.69091 38.6000 83.7363636
2510 541973 1301213 Eman Sohail Shahid Kashif Sohail Open Merit 8.700000 34.21818 40.8165 83.7346818
2511 513048 1104271 Abdul Hannan Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.490909 36.90909 37.3335 83.7335000
2512 513737 2904880 Shaheryar Chaudhary Sobia Chaudhary Open Merit 9.545455 35.90000 38.2835 83.7289545
2513 517522 2700318 Tahreem Maryam Muhammad Ghazanfar Open Merit 9.663636 35.78182 38.2835 83.7289545
2514 533445 3700688 Abdul Wahab Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.627273 36.76667 37.3335 83.7274394
2515 551337 1904573 Usman Ali Muhammad Imran Zaffar Open Merit 9.709091 37.00000 37.0165 83.7255909
2516 539580 4100880 Aiman Fatima Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.727273 36.98182 37.0165 83.7255909
2517 523838 1900911 Zunaira Naveed Muhammad Naveed Akram Open Merit 9.709091 37.00000 37.0165 83.7255909
2518 535382 2902374 Adeena Imran Imran Aslam Open Merit 9.672727 36.40000 37.6500 83.7227273
2519 533594 3101210 Muneeb Ur Rehman Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.136364 36.30000 38.2835 83.7198636
2520 521596 4100419 Omama Umer Farooq Rana Muhammad Umer Farooq Khan Open Merit 9.336364 35.46667 38.9165 83.7195303
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2521 503544 1900090 Nahal Fehmida Naseem Shahid Open Merit 9.763636 37.56667 36.3835 83.7138030
2522 561056 3504127 Mohammad Akbar Sikandar Khan Open Merit 7.963636 35.56364 40.1835 83.7107727
2523 503101 2700050 Manaal Saqib Saqib Hayat Ranjha Open Merit 9.609091 36.13333 37.9665 83.7089242
2524 521418 1900775 Yashfa Zainab Azhar Abbas Open Merit 9.390909 37.30000 37.0165 83.7074091
2525 501541 1100120 Ume Ummarah Attique Muhammad Attique Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.536364 34.61818 39.5500 83.7045455
2526 511420 3300127 Areesha Jahangir Muhammad Jahangir Open Merit 9.627273 36.73333 37.3335 83.6941061
2527 505273 4500181 Ayesha Asghar Said Asghar Open Merit 9.090909 36.63333 37.9665 83.6907424
2528 530059 1903782 Jawad Ali Ashiq Hussain Open Merit 9.372727 36.66667 37.6500 83.6893939
2529 563864 4101338 Fiza Naveed Muhammad Naveed Anwar Open Merit 8.981818 35.46667 39.2335 83.6819848
2530 513777 1300334 Eman Ather Ather Mehmood Open Merit 9.663636 37.00000 37.0165 83.6801364
2531 500742 1100067 Aysha Ishtiaq Muhammad Ishtiaq Open Merit 8.772727 35.67273 39.2335 83.6789545
2532 521461 1302159 Muhammad Sohaib Shahid Shahid Rafiq Open Merit 9.772727 36.86667 37.0165 83.6558939
2533 510389 1100820 Hamna Imran Ulfat Imran Open Merit 9.736364 36.58182 37.3335 83.6516818
2534 503626 3502160 Mudassir Shafi Shafi Muhammad Open Merit 8.890909 35.52727 39.2335 83.6516818
2535 554665 4101942 Muhammad Saad Naveed Muhammad Farrukh Naveed Open Merit 9.481818 36.83333 37.3335 83.6486515
2536 510962 3900572 Momna Areej Shah Faisal Shahzad Open Merit 9.245455 36.43636 37.9665 83.6483182
2537 544643 2500414 Abdul Rehman Abbasi Nawaz Ahmed Abbasi Open Merit 9.763636 36.54545 37.3335 83.6425909
2538 529153 1102202 Noor Fatima Sohail Sohail Ahmad Open Merit 9.700000 36.29091 37.6500 83.6409091
2539 529088 2301587 Sheeza Maryam Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 9.318182 36.03636 38.2835 83.6380455
2540 505141 2900362 Ayesha Aurangzeb Muhammad Aurangzeb Open Merit 9.554545 35.16667 38.9165 83.6377121
2541 516038 1700803 Ahmad Balal Balal Rafiq Open Merit 9.163636 37.13333 37.3335 83.6304697
2542 523220 3502662 Yasir Muhammad Alam Open Merit 7.472727 36.29091 39.8665 83.6301364
2543 500945 3900066 Amina Ali Ali Jan Open Merit 8.445455 36.58182 38.6000 83.6272727
2544 526337 1101988 Aqsa Jameel Jameel Ahmad Open Merit 9.454545 35.56667 38.6000 83.6212121
2545 515287 2901077 Nimra  Abid Abid Siddique Open Merit 9.963636 37.27273 36.3835 83.6198636
2546 559506 2302709 Imaan Mustaqim Muhammad Mustaqim Rao Open Merit 9.436364 35.90000 38.2835 83.6198636
2547 556499 3101465 Fakhir Zaman Noor Zaman Open Merit 9.418182 34.96667 39.2335 83.6183485
2548 501197 1100091 Laibah Nabeel Syed Nabeel Asghar Open Merit 9.472727 34.90909 39.2335 83.6153182
2549 541018 2500199 Muneeba Naseem Muhammad Naseem Open Merit 9.081818 34.66667 39.8665 83.6149848
2550 513403 2300805 Mina Wazir Wazir Zada Open Merit 8.900000 35.16364 39.5500 83.6136364
2551 520480 1300496 Ayesha Saleem M.Saleem Open Merit 9.645455 36.63333 37.3335 83.6122879
2552 546456 1902035 Yashfa Zaib Aurang Zaib Open Merit 9.554545 37.03333 37.0165 83.6043788
2553 514954 2901050 Maryam Ahsan Athar Ahsan Open Merit 9.436364 36.83333 37.3335 83.6031970
2554 544530 2905987 Muhammad Azeem Abdul Hameed Open Merit 9.136364 36.50000 37.9665 83.6028636
2555 539520 2700678 Ayesha Naz Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.772727 33.96364 39.8665 83.6028636
2556 503868 1100289 Maria Nawab Shazia Nawab Open Merit 9.000000 36.00000 38.6000 83.6000000
2557 502354 3500050 Hareem Jaffar Jaffar Ali Open Merit 8.827273 35.52727 39.2335 83.5880455
2558 507094 1100558 Shalain Fatima Shakir Hussain Open Merit 9.272727 34.76364 39.5500 83.5863636
2559 507762 2900543 Areej Fatima Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 9.400000 36.53333 37.6500 83.5833333
2560 549250 1904498 Ammar Umar Ayesha Umar Open Merit 9.581818 36.66667 37.3335 83.5819848
2561 546268 1902029 Haram Hashim Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 9.481818 36.76667 37.3335 83.5819848
2562 527692 3901230 Aamna Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 8.900000 34.18182 40.5000 83.5818182
2563 553536 3503879 Aimal Khan Abdul Jalil Open Merit 8.945455 36.98182 37.6500 83.5772727
2564 564861 2904392 Fatima Sajjad Abdul Sajjad Open Merit 9.709091 37.16667 36.7000 83.5757576
2565 511247 2300655 Momina Hafeez Ch Choudhary Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 9.445455 37.74545 36.3835 83.5744091
2566 501777 4503054 Saim Kifayat Kifayat Ullah Open Merit 9.490909 35.16364 38.9165 83.5710455
2567 528010 2905397 Musa Ahsan Ahsan Hameed Open Merit 9.336364 35.00000 39.2335 83.5698636
2568 530687 1903801 Muhammad Sharjeel Mrghoob Un Nabi Babar Open Merit 9.336364 35.63333 38.6000 83.5696970
2569 512537 1104252 Aafaq Ahmed Muhammad Yousuf Open Merit 9.709091 35.89091 37.9665 83.5665000
2570 511927 1100960 Tanzeela Shahzadi Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.527273 36.07273 37.9665 83.5665000
2571 509416 2300557 Hafsa Aleem Muhammad Abid Aleem Open Merit 9.418182 36.18182 37.9665 83.5665000
2572 527970 2303479 Zain Ul Abideen Baloch Ali Raza Baloch Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 38.2835 83.5653182
2573 520213 1101538 Abeer Idrees Ch Choudhary Muhammad Idrees Andleeb Open Merit 9.563636 36.66667 37.3335 83.5638030
2574 503468 4500112 Fakhra Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.300000 35.34545 38.9165 83.5619545
2575 500217 1300005 Eman Ali Syed Ali Husnain Open Merit 9.509091 37.03333 37.0165 83.5589242
2576 516773 2905020 Sunny Abbas Falak Sher Open Merit 9.890909 35.06667 38.6000 83.5575758
2577 535016 4100750 Ayesha Choudhary Muhammad Yahya Open Merit 9.690909 37.16667 36.7000 83.5575758
2578 549970 2302398 Isbah Zafar Imran Zafar Open Merit 9.700000 35.89091 37.9665 83.5574091
2579 513051 4500544 Maham Farooq Farooq Ul Islam Open Merit 9.572727 36.33333 37.6500 83.5560606
2580 526670 1901040 Ayesha Nadir Nadir Khan Open Merit 9.336364 35.93333 38.2835 83.5531970
2581 541681 1904211 Muhammad Talha Khan Malik Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.300000 37.23333 37.0165 83.5498333
2582 516646 2303235 Muhammad Hassaan Madeeha Saleem Open Merit 9.400000 36.18182 37.9665 83.5483182
2583 532306 1102423 Simal Noor Muhammad Shoukat Open Merit 9.345455 34.33333 39.8665 83.5452879
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2584 527027 3300368 Maryam Majeed Tiwana Muhammad Majeed Kamal Open Merit 9.445455 36.13333 37.9665 83.5452879
2585 508113 2900569 Zainab Ali Usman Ali Open Merit 9.709091 36.50000 37.3335 83.5425909
2586 520622 1101569 Hadia Noor Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 8.754545 34.90909 39.8665 83.5301364
2587 562016 3700493 Areeda Tu Sakina Muhammad Ali Raza Open Merit 9.445455 36.43333 37.6500 83.5287879
2588 515938 4300210 Uzaira Fatima Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 9.527273 36.66667 37.3335 83.5274394
2589 513789 4503541 Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.218182 35.70909 38.6000 83.5272727
2590 510119 2904765 Abdul Rauf Abdul Ghani Open Merit 8.627273 35.34545 39.5500 83.5227273
2591 509096 2900643 Khadija Tul Kubra Faisal Ashraf Rana Open Merit 9.472727 34.50000 39.5500 83.5227273
2592 517131 2301011 Sarah Gondal Riffat Hayat Gondal Open Merit 9.200000 36.03636 38.2835 83.5198636
2593 545054 1103073 Hania Zubair Shah Zubair Habib Fida Open Merit 9.636364 34.96667 38.9165 83.5195303
2594 532248 2700581 Javeria Latif Muhammad Latif Open Merit 9.254545 35.34545 38.9165 83.5165000
2595 528892 1500425 Mahnoor Abaidullah Shahbaz Open Merit 9.763636 36.10000 37.6500 83.5136364
2596 539120 4501703 Guleena Rani Akbar Ali Open Merit 9.645455 37.16667 36.7000 83.5121212
2597 515372 1500195 Zara Javaid Sandhu Muhammad Javaid Ashraf Sandhu Open Merit 9.645455 35.90000 37.9665 83.5119545
2598 530432 4300867 Mobeen Ahmad Ahmad Yar Open Merit 9.581818 35.96364 37.9665 83.5119545
2599 503519 1900088 Inza Tehreem Ghulam Yasin Open Merit 9.190909 36.03333 38.2835 83.5077424
2600 501071 1100085 Sara Nisar Nisar Gul Open Merit 9.718182 34.87273 38.9165 83.5074091
2601 553277 3300713 Yashfa Kainat Nasir Nasir Mahmood Open Merit 9.363636 37.12727 37.0165 83.5074091
2602 543141 3501364 Zarmila Bibi Habib Ullah Gul Open Merit 8.363636 35.27273 39.8665 83.5028636
2603 502679 1500026 Amna Rafaqat Rafaqat Ali Open Merit 9.254545 35.96364 38.2835 83.5016818
2604 501494 1103951 Obaid Ul Hassan Liaqat Mehmood Open Merit 8.572727 36.32727 38.6000 83.5000000
2605 515453 4300809 Abdullah Nasir Bajwa Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 9.381818 36.46667 37.6500 83.4984848
2606 555332 1103569 Fozia Qabool Maqsad Qabool Open Merit 9.118182 34.50909 39.8665 83.4937727
2607 506265 1903012 Muhammad Rameez Jamil Muhammad Athar Jamil Open Merit 9.236364 36.29091 37.9665 83.4937727
2608 504233 1902960 Muhammad Zaidan Bin Naeem Shaheen Kauser Open Merit 9.336364 37.45455 36.7000 83.4909091
2609 540529 2905835 Syed Kabeer Shah Akhtar Shah Open Merit 9.645455 35.23636 38.6000 83.4818182
2610 526123 1903628 Hammad Ur Rehman Muhammad Abbas Open Merit 9.463636 36.36667 37.6500 83.4803030
2611 534611 1102555 Kashaf Haya Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.463636 36.36364 37.6500 83.4772727
2612 534499 2301838 Hajra Tahir Tahir Mehmood Mughal Open Merit 9.581818 35.92727 37.9665 83.4755909
2613 506337 1500071 Ayesha Cheema Sabir Shahzad Open Merit 9.672727 35.83333 37.9665 83.4725606
2614 533345 1901396 Eman Nasir Nasir Mahmood Open Merit 9.800000 36.33333 37.3335 83.4668333
2615 506886 1501089 Hayyan Ahmad Muhammad Zahid Siddiq Open Merit 9.363636 35.50000 38.6000 83.4636364
2616 549131 3503711 Irfan Wali Bibi Ruqia Open Merit 8.781818 35.12727 39.5500 83.4590909
2617 538357 4504721 Kashif Khan Sher Rehman Open Merit 9.836364 37.23636 36.3835 83.4562273
2618 503130 4100048 Aiman Bashir Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.736364 37.33333 36.3835 83.4531970
2619 506043 4500214 Bisma Nasir Muhammad Nasir Raza Open Merit 8.836364 35.38182 39.2335 83.4516818
2620 527658 1102087 Bismah Noor Malik Abdul Raziq Bhatti Open Merit 9.127273 36.03636 38.2835 83.4471364
2621 506524 1900189 Jeewan Iqbal Mahar Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.745455 37.00000 36.7000 83.4454545
2622 539616 3503289 Ahsan Ullah Aman Ullah Open Merit 8.454545 36.07273 38.9165 83.4437727
2623 514007 2300848 Fatima Tallat Tallat Waseem Irshad Open Merit 8.754545 35.45455 39.2335 83.4425909
2624 503177 2302935 Bilal Hussain Fida Hussain Open Merit 8.136364 36.07273 39.2335 83.4425909
2625 522076 4900467 Fahad Ullah Shah Abdul Haleem Shah Open Merit 9.390909 35.76667 38.2835 83.4410758
2626 502080 1900042 Zoha Amir Muhammad Amir Ullah Open Merit 9.536364 36.56667 37.3335 83.4365303
2627 504601 1501068 Muhammad Abhar Mahmood Mujahid Mahmood Open Merit 8.800000 36.03333 38.6000 83.4333333
2628 537309 4101743 Muhammad Hashim Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 9.581818 35.56667 38.2835 83.4319848
2629 506569 4100111 Zunaira Zahid Lodhi Muhammad Zahid Khan Lodhi Open Merit 8.781818 35.73333 38.9165 83.4316515
2630 516886 4300237 Maheen Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.663636 35.80000 37.9665 83.4301364
2631 502244 2300151 Iqra Khan Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.454545 34.47273 40.5000 83.4272727
2632 507618 4500297 Malaika Ali Muhammad Ali Shah Open Merit 8.881818 35.30909 39.2335 83.4244091
2633 532701 1901373 Nosheen Tariq Muhammad Tariq Khan Open Merit 9.572727 36.20000 37.6500 83.4227273
2634 500732 2300058 Tania Tazmeen Zaman Fakhar Zaman Open Merit 9.436364 34.43636 39.5500 83.4227273
2635 523871 1900915 Zahra Waqar Raja Waqar Ali Open Merit 9.572727 36.83333 37.0165 83.4225606
2636 500407 2700007 Amna Sahab Aqeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.527273 35.92727 37.9665 83.4210455
2637 528095 1901128 Hafiza Saffa Aslam Rana Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.618182 36.46667 37.3335 83.4183485
2638 502959 2900218 Fizzah Ali Syeda Syed Nasir Ali Open Merit 9.409091 36.98182 37.0165 83.4074091
2639 537493 1102691 Maryam Khawaja Nadeem Mushtaq Open Merit 9.236364 36.83636 37.3335 83.4062273
2640 532452 4100693 Aqeela Bibi Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 8.255556 36.86667 38.2835 83.4057222
2641 520865 3502572 Muhammad Idrees Muhammad Mir Open Merit 8.363636 35.49091 39.5500 83.4045455
2642 537906 1102710 Ismat Zahra Muhammad Waheed Akhtar Open Merit 9.654545 35.78182 37.9665 83.4028636
2643 547985 2303847 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.181818 36.25455 37.9665 83.4028636
2644 535505 2902382 Pakeeza Tahir Muhammad Boota Tahir Open Merit 9.718182 35.40000 38.2835 83.4016818
2645 519066 1501134 Muhammad Abu Zar Hafiz Masood Ahmed Open Merit 9.554545 35.56364 38.2835 83.4016818
2646 526880 4900499 Mudassir Ahmad Muhammad Munir Open Merit 9.518182 37.50000 36.3835 83.4016818
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2647 541363 4504898 Huzifa Salim Salim Ullah Open Merit 9.500000 36.56667 37.3335 83.4001667
2648 517427 2700311 Momina Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 36.47273 37.3335 83.3971364
2649 505601 2900399 Eisha Tur Raazia Ahmad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.545455 36.83333 37.0165 83.3952879
2650 527765 2301537 Aqsa Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 8.954545 36.47273 37.9665 83.3937727
2651 504139 3100952 Mikaeel Khan Swati Abid Iqbal Swati Open Merit 8.444444 35.70909 39.2335 83.3870354
2652 509707 1900296 Fatima Ali Ali Akbar Open Merit 9.618182 35.80000 37.9665 83.3846818
2653 537959 1700915 Muhammad Hasnain Muhammad Abbas Open Merit 9.500000 36.23333 37.6500 83.3833333
2654 506052 1903005 Adnan Khan Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 9.781818 36.26667 37.3335 83.3819848
2655 557681 3501887 Sidra Tul Muntaha Abdul Qahir Open Merit 8.463636 36.00000 38.9165 83.3801364
2656 513495 1900432 Hooria Aqeel Muhammad Aqeel Anwer Open Merit 9.609091 36.43333 37.3335 83.3759242
2657 517403 3300232 Anisha Gull Saima Naeem Open Merit 9.881818 35.52727 37.9665 83.3755909
2658 502156 2900149 Hajra Babar Babar Shabbir Open Merit 8.681818 34.50909 40.1835 83.3744091
2659 528232 3502817 Nabeel Khan Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 7.663636 35.52727 40.1835 83.3744091
2660 532004 2905571 Muhammad Hashim Sultan Shahzad Ul Hassan Farooqi Open Merit 9.236364 35.85455 38.2835 83.3744091
2661 510569 2300614 Linta Tariq Tariq Jamshed Ali Open Merit 8.790909 34.40000 40.1835 83.3744091
2662 521942 2301232 Kashmala Kausar Kausar Ali Khan Open Merit 9.100000 35.67273 38.6000 83.3727273
2663 543345 2302164 Mishal Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.572727 35.83333 37.9665 83.3725606
2664 511184 1700112 Aeman Fatima Asim Malik Open Merit 9.672727 36.36364 37.3335 83.3698636
2665 520044 2700376 Alisha Irfan Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.363636 36.03333 37.9665 83.3634697
2666 560363 4502781 Haseeba Abid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.509091 36.20000 37.6500 83.3590909
2667 556468 3100818 Amna Narjis Dr.Mohsin Raza Turabi Open Merit 9.254545 36.13333 37.9665 83.3543788
2668 531606 2301695 Syeda Alizeh Fatima Waseem Sherazi Open Merit 9.309091 35.12727 38.9165 83.3528636
2669 511960 2900838 Asifa Aamir Aamir Rasheed Rashid Open Merit 9.636364 34.80000 38.9165 83.3528636
2670 503445 1902942 Mubashir Ali Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.418182 35.96667 37.9665 83.3513485
2671 513383 1900426 Ayesha Saeed Shah Saeed Ullah Shah Open Merit 9.227273 36.46667 37.6500 83.3439394
2672 501604 1100126 Hooria Khan Zahid Ali Shah Open Merit 9.390909 36.61818 37.3335 83.3425909
2673 539453 2905799 Fawad Ahmed Muhammad Aslam Shahzad Open Merit 9.372727 34.73333 39.2335 83.3395606
2674 528073 4300861 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.581818 33.89091 39.8665 83.3392273
2675 529015 1302284 Muhammad Nauman Ali Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.554545 37.40000 36.3835 83.3380455
2676 501963 2300132 Sara Ahmad Naveed Ahmad Open Merit 9.209091 35.52727 38.6000 83.3363636
2677 554478 3501783 Shahida Shahzad Shahzada Khan Open Merit 8.263636 36.47273 38.6000 83.3363636
2678 507753 3900434 Anum Muhammad Naeem Shaikh Open Merit 8.427273 33.45455 41.4500 83.3318182
2679 535069 2902357 Aleesha Batool Ghazanfar Abbas Open Merit 8.981818 34.80000 39.5500 83.3318182
2680 509175 4900038 Abiha Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.063636 36.93333 37.3335 83.3304697
2681 513649 3500312 Sana Malik Abdul Malik Open Merit 8.972727 36.07273 38.2835 83.3289545
2682 531370 3100433 Alishba Fatima Muhammed Khawar Pervaiz Open Merit 9.436364 36.87273 37.0165 83.3255909
2683 508177 2904702 Faiz Alam Shoaib Alam Open Merit 9.290909 37.01818 37.0165 83.3255909
2684 535148 4504553 Ali Murtaza Atta Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.354545 36.00000 37.9665 83.3210455
2685 553308 2302524 Abeer Faisal Faisal Ali Shah Open Merit 9.327273 35.70909 38.2835 83.3198636
2686 556087 2304034 Araiz Muhammad Sarosh Ali Sarosh Bhatty Open Merit 9.209091 37.09091 37.0165 83.3165000
2687 539973 3700305 Mashal Noor Mujahid Hussain Open Merit 9.545455 36.43333 37.3335 83.3122879
2688 521594 2700393 Amna Ali Ali Turab Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.945455 36.40000 37.9665 83.3119545
2689 523997 2905249 Muhammad Zeeshan Fateh Mian Fateh Muhammad Wattoo Open Merit 9.509091 35.83333 37.9665 83.3089242
2690 502707 1100223 Misbah Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.190909 35.20000 38.9165 83.3074091
2691 551505 2903556 Warda Ikram Muhammad Ikram Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.245455 34.50909 39.5500 83.3045455
2692 518861 1903366 Ahmed Ali Beebragh Khan Open Merit 7.409091 35.70909 40.1835 83.3016818
2693 500083 2300004 Sumiya Yasir Yasir Afaque Hussain Siddiqui Open Merit 9.345455 36.61818 37.3335 83.2971364
2694 508858 3100121 Yamna Jamil Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.572727 36.07273 37.6500 83.2954545
2695 536586 2902448 Saira Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.445455 36.20000 37.6500 83.2954545
2696 501852 4100035 Hira Shahid Shahid Ilyas Open Merit 9.227273 36.73333 37.3335 83.2941061
2697 531860 3700678 Salman Jaffar Ghulam Jaffar Open Merit 10.000000 36.90909 36.3835 83.2925909
2698 517299 4500753 Ayesha Faizullah Mian Faiz Ullah Open Merit 9.590909 37.00000 36.7000 83.2909091
2699 519371 1700197 Mirha Karim Rana Muhammad Yahya Abid Open Merit 9.572727 37.33333 36.3835 83.2895606
2700 507475 1104108 Saqib Naeem Khan Naeem Khan Open Merit 9.290909 36.98182 37.0165 83.2892273
2701 513473 2300811 Hareem Imran Raja Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.272727 36.36364 37.6500 83.2863636
2702 549016 3503701 Muhammad Tayyab Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 8.109091 35.30909 39.8665 83.2846818
2703 523289 2301311 Tanzeela Azkar Azkar Ahmed Open Merit 9.345455 35.01818 38.9165 83.2801364
2704 522969 3502651 Pameer Khan Haji Abdullah Open Merit 8.190909 35.85455 39.2335 83.2789545
2705 508176 2900575 Fizah Nasir Muhammad Nasir Mahmood Open Merit 9.345455 35.96667 37.9665 83.2786212
2706 527893 1903699 Muhammad Kamran Wahid Abdul Wahid Open Merit 9.427273 36.20000 37.6500 83.2772727
2707 535685 2700630 Amina Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan Open Merit 9.572727 37.00000 36.7000 83.2727273
2708 534038 2902259 Tehreem Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.818182 37.06667 36.3835 83.2683485
2709 530416 3700222 Nudrat Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan Open Merit 9.218182 37.03333 37.0165 83.2680152
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2710 532051 2905575 Habib Ullah Aman Ullah Open Merit 7.036364 36.36364 39.8665 83.2665000
2711 521692 1900800 Emaan Fatima Muhammad Yasin Open Merit 9.127273 36.80000 37.3335 83.2607727
2712 523642 4101613 Muhammad Bahawal Khan Abbasi Muhammad Kamran Abbasi Open Merit 9.036364 34.66667 39.5500 83.2530303
2713 514987 1101200 Umme E Aiman Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 8.781818 35.23636 39.2335 83.2516818
2714 508371 3500182 Shazma Nafes Bakhtair Khan Open Merit 8.627273 34.43636 40.1835 83.2471364
2715 544930 4900257 Ayesha Khaliq Qaisar Anwar Open Merit 9.590909 37.26667 36.3835 83.2410758
2716 522502 4500994 Sana Abid Abid Ali Open Merit 9.654545 36.56667 37.0165 83.2377121
2717 509892 1501102 Ahmed Bilal Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.781818 37.06667 36.3835 83.2319848
2718 502793 4700546 Shahbaz Ali Dasti Subhan Ali Dasti Open Merit 8.963636 36.61818 37.6500 83.2318182
2719 505012 4700045 Sania Iqbal Iqbal Ahmed Ansari Open Merit 8.863636 36.40000 37.9665 83.2301364
2720 518546 1903359 Abdul Hanan Mubeen Talib Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 35.53333 37.9665 83.2271061
2721 502523 3100028 Fiza Bibi Syed Fiaz Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.409091 36.80000 37.0165 83.2255909
2722 522411 1101706 Tooba Sajid Sajid Mahmood Open Merit 9.518182 36.36364 37.3335 83.2153182
2723 528347 2303488 Lawangeen Khan Muhammad Ajmal Khan Open Merit 7.809091 35.85455 39.5500 83.2136364
2724 531173 2301675 Ambish Kaleem Kaleem Uddin Open Merit 9.772727 34.50909 38.9165 83.1983182
2725 524777 2303407 Saqlain Akbar Akbar Ali Open Merit 9.409091 34.87273 38.9165 83.1983182
2726 530945 3500931 Eman Tareen Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.145455 35.81818 39.2335 83.1971364
2727 511002 1100880 Iqra Shahzad Mirza Muhammad Shahzad Open Merit 9.536364 36.32727 37.3335 83.1971364
2728 516212 1104357 Umais Zahid Zahid Rafique Open Merit 8.000000 35.63636 39.5500 83.1863636
2729 528434 1500418 Emaan Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Nadeem Open Merit 9.618182 36.54545 37.0165 83.1801364
2730 561248 1301812 Mahnoor Waqar Muhammad Waqar Open Merit 8.963636 34.98182 39.2335 83.1789545
2731 540044 1301138 Alizeh Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Afzal Open Merit 9.727273 37.70000 35.7500 83.1772727
2732 511763 2300693 Nosheen Waris Muhammad Waris Open Merit 7.500000 35.49091 40.1835 83.1744091
2733 537205 1901595 Alishba Hani Farhat Maqbool Open Merit 9.372727 36.46667 37.3335 83.1728939
2734 526071 3300349 Faryal Fatima Fakhar Abbas Open Merit 9.754545 37.03333 36.3835 83.1713788
2735 534470 4900182 Maham Gul Najeebullah Khan Open Merit 9.336364 36.50000 37.3335 83.1698636
2736 514579 1300360 Naymal Nasir Muhammad Nasir Open Merit 9.636364 36.83333 36.7000 83.1696970
2737 510933 1100868 Zainab Zahid Muhammad Zahid Khan Open Merit 9.427273 36.40000 37.3335 83.1607727
2738 504454 1100345 Alina Noor Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.436364 36.07273 37.6500 83.1590909
2739 524301 1300603 Eiza Fatima Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.790909 36.66667 36.7000 83.1575758
2740 513917 2300842 Fatima Najam Imran Najam Open Merit 9.490909 37.60000 36.0665 83.1574091
2741 519877 4500871 Maryam Mazhar Muhammad Mazhar Rana Open Merit 9.072727 37.06667 37.0165 83.1558939
2742 557797 1105303 Ahsan Ali Khan Atiq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.018182 35.53333 38.6000 83.1515152
2743 507456 2700121 Sajjal Imtiaz Naheed Imtiaz Open Merit 9.481818 35.70000 37.9665 83.1483182
2744 527140 1102050 Maira Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed Open Merit 9.281818 32.72727 41.1335 83.1425909
2745 500487 2100010 Laiba Aman Amanullah Open Merit 8.618182 34.65455 39.8665 83.1392273
2746 502430 2300164 Iqra Jalil Shehzad Ahmed Jalil Open Merit 9.136364 36.03636 37.9665 83.1392273
2747 555723 3902190 Areeba Zahid Zahid Hussain Bhatti Open Merit 9.427273 36.69091 37.0165 83.1346818
2748 521816 1101662 Eman Hassan Hassan Raza Saeed Open Merit 9.618182 36.50000 37.0165 83.1346818
2749 517469 1900596 Sadia Farooq Muhammad Farooq Haider Open Merit 9.300000 36.50000 37.3335 83.1335000
2750 534986 2902354 Areej Fatima Muhammad Shafique Open Merit 9.600000 36.83333 36.7000 83.1333333
2751 508727 3900473 Aysha Hassan Shahzad Hassan Open Merit 9.081818 36.40000 37.6500 83.1318182
2752 501174 2904447 Muhammad Shafique Shahzad Ali Open Merit 9.481818 36.63333 37.0165 83.1316515
2753 500059 2300001 Sajal Noor Habib Mudassar Habib Open Merit 9.490909 35.67273 37.9665 83.1301364
2754 504319 1100330 Hafsah Naeem Mohammad Naeem Raza Open Merit 9.072727 35.45455 38.6000 83.1272727
2755 544578 3301063 Touseef Yasir Yasir Rasheed Open Merit 9.672727 36.43636 37.0165 83.1255909
2756 531671 2902111 Nitasha Hasan Hasan Sarfraz Open Merit 8.972727 34.90909 39.2335 83.1153182
2757 503243 4300016 Um Ul Baneen Hussain Muhammad Kashif Ali Open Merit 9.427273 36.03636 37.6500 83.1136364
2758 509988 4500401 Sobia Gulalai Muhammad Israr Open Merit 9.827273 37.53333 35.7500 83.1106061
2759 504737 2300296 Amal Baig Moazam Ayub Open Merit 9.209091 34.98182 38.9165 83.1074091
2760 503514 1300061 Mishal Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.690909 36.40000 37.0165 83.1074091
2761 516885 2901176 Jizza Kashif Mian Muhammad Kashif Amin Open Merit 9.336364 36.43636 37.3335 83.1062273
2762 548442 4505307 Israr Ullah Habeeb Ullah Open Merit 9.272727 35.86667 37.9665 83.1058939
2763 521276 2303346 Muhammad Haider Shaida Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.309091 36.14545 37.6500 83.1045455
2764 541161 3501300 Atiya Jan Sher Jan Open Merit 7.172727 36.69091 39.2335 83.0971364
2765 512829 2904850 Muhammad Abdullah Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.627273 36.76667 36.7000 83.0939394
2766 508053 1903039 Ahmad Mustafa Tariq Muhammad Tariq Irshad Open Merit 8.909091 36.53333 37.6500 83.0924242
2767 519419 1900693 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Shafi Open Merit 9.981818 34.50909 38.6000 83.0909091
2768 505570 3502192 Soojal Kumar Jaipal Das Open Merit 8.290909 36.50909 38.2835 83.0835000
2769 546658 2903186 Sana Nazir Shakil Akhtar Open Merit 9.500000 35.93333 37.6500 83.0833333
2770 519909 2301131 Mahnoor Sohail Sohail Ashraf Open Merit 9.327273 37.05455 36.7000 83.0818182
2771 527886 1903698 Huzaifa Ahmad Muhammad Saleem Ilyas Open Merit 9.781818 37.23333 36.0665 83.0816515
2772 528518 1901143 Aeman Hussain Muhammad  Hussain Open Merit 9.563636 37.13333 36.3835 83.0804697
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2773 538256 1904075 Zain Ul Abideen Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 9.445455 35.66667 37.9665 83.0786212
2774 512185 2701002 Hamza Naeem Naeem Jilani Open Merit 9.509091 35.60000 37.9665 83.0755909
2775 516306 1101272 Areesha Latif Hafiz Abdul Latif Open Merit 9.772727 35.96364 37.3335 83.0698636
2776 514023 4300160 Mubashra Arshad Arshad Mahmood Open Merit 9.636364 36.73333 36.7000 83.0696970
2777 550929 3301094 Muhammad Muneeb Ur Rehman Hidayat Ali Open Merit 9.918182 35.50000 37.6500 83.0681818
2778 521167 3502583 Haseeb Dur Muhammad Open Merit 9.363636 37.63636 36.0665 83.0665000
2779 512887 2300772 Ayesha Shah Syed Muzaffar Shah Open Merit 8.263636 37.78182 37.0165 83.0619545
2780 523348 2301318 Sahar Saleem Saleem Ud Din Open Merit 8.909091 35.23636 38.9165 83.0619545
2781 525436 3700646 Muhammad Uzair Shafiq Ul Rehman Open Merit 9.909091 35.81818 37.3335 83.0607727
2782 533322 3503000 Younas Khan Pir Muhammad Open Merit 8.663636 35.16364 39.2335 83.0607727
2783 541810 4504938 Muhammad Zaki Inayat Ullah Open Merit 9.554545 36.16667 37.3335 83.0547121
2784 542428 1104972 Muhammad Ammar Rashid Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.245455 36.47273 37.3335 83.0516818
2785 542653 3503437 Muhammad Ramzan Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 7.509091 35.67273 39.8665 83.0483182
2786 553127 3503869 Izhar Ahmed Bibi Zabida Open Merit 6.572727 36.29091 40.1835 83.0471364
2787 518696 2301086 Minahil Saqib Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 8.709091 35.41818 38.9165 83.0437727
2788 519077 3900921 Hafsah Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 8.690909 37.01818 37.3335 83.0425909
2789 537322 3503173 Aziz Ur Rehman Abdul Jalil Open Merit 8.363636 35.12727 39.5500 83.0409091
2790 507284 1100572 Maheen Ali Azmat Mehmood Open Merit 9.581818 36.43636 37.0165 83.0346818
2791 515990 2700279 Aqdas Zafar Abbasi Zafar Iqbal Khan Open Merit 9.581818 36.43636 37.0165 83.0346818
2792 555906 1904712 Muhammad Umair Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.581818 36.43333 37.0165 83.0316515
2793 504900 1104048 Sohaib Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.254545 35.49091 38.2835 83.0289545
2794 542102 4900611 Shafqat Ullah Rehmat Ullah Open Merit 9.109091 36.26667 37.6500 83.0257576
2795 525676 3500721 Nimra Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 8.409091 35.05455 39.5500 83.0136364
2796 506523 1900188 Rifat Tayyba Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.872727 37.06667 36.0665 83.0058939
2797 530727 1102307 Ayesha Siddiqa Saadat Khan Open Merit 9.281818 36.07273 37.6500 83.0045455
2798 501700 1902892 Muhammad Waleed Mohsin Saboohi Shahwar Open Merit 9.209091 37.09091 36.7000 83.0000000
2799 525621 1903612 Muhammad Ibrahim Salimi Mashriq Majeed  Saleemi Open Merit 9.663636 37.26667 36.0665 82.9968030
2800 503164 1100256 Abeera Saher Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.645455 35.38182 37.9665 82.9937727
2801 526521 2301472 Bisma Atif Muhammad Atif Gulzar Open Merit 9.109091 35.60000 38.2835 82.9925909
2802 502463 1100198 Zainab Ismail Aftab Hussain Open Merit 9.209091 36.76364 37.0165 82.9892273
2803 529676 3300412 Syeda Um Ull Baneen Syed Karar Mehmood Rizvi Open Merit 9.618182 36.03333 37.3335 82.9850152
2804 521717 2301227 Raima Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.518182 36.76364 36.7000 82.9818182
2805 504859 2300307 Sanabil Naveed Wg Cdr Naveed Aslam Lashari Open Merit 9.000000 35.38182 38.6000 82.9818182
2806 522274 3502626 Ayoub Khan Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.800000 37.16364 37.0165 82.9801364
2807 503385 4500106 Maira Shahid Shahid Shakeel Open Merit 9.500000 36.14545 37.3335 82.9789545
2808 528949 1104637 Ahsan Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir Khan Open Merit 9.172727 34.25455 39.5500 82.9772727
2809 520065 1101527 Gulmina Nargis Qaiser Open Merit 9.409091 36.23333 37.3335 82.9759242
2810 547150 4900275 Maryam Gul Zulfana Bibi Open Merit 9.145455 37.12727 36.7000 82.9727273
2811 511039 1903120 Mouhid Hassan Amjad Ali Shad Open Merit 9.800000 34.25455 38.9165 82.9710455
2812 521990 1300531 Malaika Ali Chaudhary Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.090909 36.54545 37.3335 82.9698636
2813 536025 1102620 Ayesha Tanveer Tanveer Tariq Open Merit 9.200000 36.43636 37.3335 82.9698636
2814 523031 1500322 Rubaisha Maryam Khalid Raza Open Merit 9.427273 35.89091 37.6500 82.9681818
2815 500872 2300065 Eshaal Piracha Shaukat Mahmood Piracha Open Merit 8.272727 34.50909 40.1835 82.9653182
2816 514649 4101490 Husnain Ali Muhammad Shahbaz Open Merit 9.436364 36.50909 37.0165 82.9619545
2817 510486 1100828 Husna Noor Shamraiz Khan Open Merit 9.363636 36.58182 37.0165 82.9619545
2818 500812 4100015 Maliha Javed M.Javed Open Merit 8.636364 35.09091 39.2335 82.9607727
2819 515637 2303217 Khawaja Hisham Ahmed Khawaja Aftab Ahmed Open Merit 9.154545 34.25455 39.5500 82.9590909
2820 549454 1902196 Manahil Noor Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.354545 35.63333 37.9665 82.9543788
2821 504642 2302964 Abdullah Abdul Ahad Open Merit 8.281818 37.01818 37.6500 82.9500000
2822 511158 2300649 Khansa Mustafa Rifat Mustafa Open Merit 9.727273 36.83636 36.3835 82.9471364
2823 502121 1100164 Iffat Hussain Rashid Hussain Open Merit 9.318182 35.34545 38.2835 82.9471364
2824 509097 4101449 Abdullah Iqbal Ajaz Iqbal Open Merit 9.963636 35.96364 37.0165 82.9437727
2825 553872 2302538 Sadia Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.209091 36.40000 37.3335 82.9425909
2826 502276 1301937 Abdullah Ahmad Rehan Zulfiqar Ahmad Rehan Open Merit 9.109091 35.86667 37.9665 82.9422576
2827 511377 2300664 Zainab Iman Riaz Amjad Open Merit 8.945455 35.70909 38.2835 82.9380455
2828 519346 2700357 Sadaf Batool Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.154545 34.23333 39.5500 82.9378788
2829 537515 1102693 Ayesha Waseem Muhammad Waseem Rana Open Merit 9.318182 35.33333 38.2835 82.9350152
2830 504680 1104038 Habib Imran Shafi Imran Shafi Open Merit 9.518182 36.40000 37.0165 82.9346818
2831 505368 2300351 Zarlala Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 37.6500 82.9318182
2832 508251 3300092 Qurat Ul Ain Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 9.318182 35.96364 37.6500 82.9318182
2833 516525 3500392 Nirma Naseeb Naseebullah Open Merit 7.927273 36.40000 38.6000 82.9272727
2834 552181 2903617 Ayesha Ahmed Awais Ahmed Open Merit 9.527273 34.80000 38.6000 82.9272727
2835 504126 2900291 Maryam Irfan Irfan Ahmad Open Merit 9.872727 36.03636 37.0165 82.9255909
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2836 547438 3503638 Muhammad Ahmed Khan Gul Muhammad Open Merit 9.018182 33.09091 40.8165 82.9255909
2837 538973 3501229 Granaz Akhtar Ali Open Merit 6.118182 35.67273 41.1335 82.9244091
2838 503387 1100262 Maryam Tahir Tahir Akram Open Merit 9.272727 36.00000 37.6500 82.9227273
2839 504591 1900125 Mahnoor Shahbaz Muhammud Shahbaz Hussan Open Merit 9.072727 35.56364 38.2835 82.9198636
2840 507227 3500153 Eman Ahmed Fauzan Ahmed Open Merit 8.090909 37.49091 37.3335 82.9153182
2841 517360 1101330 Maryam Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.581818 36.00000 37.3335 82.9153182
2842 530571 2100668 Naveedan Mehrab Mehrab Khan Open Merit 9.300000 35.96364 37.6500 82.9136364
2843 544303 2903039 Fatima Javeria Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.445455 35.50000 37.9665 82.9119545
2844 528300 3300944 Ehtisham Nasir Muhammad Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 9.209091 37.63636 36.0665 82.9119545
2845 516048 2300944 Sara Akhtar Akhtar Abbas Open Merit 8.645455 35.34545 38.9165 82.9074091
2846 533423 3503004 Muhammad Waseem Abdul Qayyum Open Merit 8.809091 36.76364 37.3335 82.9062273
2847 523477 1101780 Mehreen Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 9.181818 37.01818 36.7000 82.9000000
2848 509045 2700154 Huzefa Mirza Mirza Hasnat Ghani Open Merit 9.490909 36.07273 37.3335 82.8971364
2849 501831 3500040 Alishba Ul Eman Taj Muhammad Open Merit 8.418182 36.50909 37.9665 82.8937727
2850 523195 3500618 Mahnaz Baran Sahib Dad Khalid Open Merit 8.100000 36.50909 38.2835 82.8925909
2851 548129 2303849 Faqir Ayan Masoom Faqir Afzal Masoom Open Merit 9.372727 35.86667 37.6500 82.8893939
2852 529260 1302293 Usman Abdullah Rai Sultan Qamar Uz Zaman Ajmal Open Merit 9.909091 35.96364 37.0165 82.8892273
2853 516860 9900039 Shezeen Ishaq Syed Ishaq Safdar Open Merit 9.063636 34.90909 38.9165 82.8892273
2854 518939 2301105 Laiba Imran Muhammad Imran Khan Open Merit 9.336364 36.21818 37.3335 82.8880455
2855 511864 2303116 Mohammad Aayan Aamir Aamir Saeed Open Merit 9.418182 35.81818 37.6500 82.8863636
2856 514877 1104320 Ibraheem Bin Asaf Asaf Ali Open Merit 9.509091 35.09091 38.2835 82.8835000
2857 538745 4101762 Huzaifa Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 8.963636 36.90000 37.0165 82.8801364
2858 555257 4700864 Muhammad Kashaf Imtiaz Ahmed Javed Open Merit 8.552941 37.30909 37.0165 82.8785321
2859 518986 2303295 Muhammad Shoaib Liaquat Liaquat Khan Open Merit 8.854545 34.47273 39.5500 82.8772727
2860 520922 1101598 Afshan Kauser Munawar Hussain Open Merit 9.618182 33.70909 39.5500 82.8772727
2861 538048 3300530 Zubia Munir Munir Ahmad Open Merit 9.081818 36.14545 37.6500 82.8772727
2862 500280 3300001 Laraib Umar Haji Umar Hayat Open Merit 9.354545 37.45455 36.0665 82.8755909
2863 547839 2903285 Ummara Shahzadi Mubarak Ali Open Merit 9.881818 36.29091 36.7000 82.8727273
2864 540909 3503364 Atta Ur Rehman Muhammad Sattar Open Merit 8.245455 35.70909 38.9165 82.8710455
2865 528088 1700317 Eman Fatima Tanveer Hussain Open Merit 9.718182 36.76667 36.3835 82.8683485
2866 533443 2301776 Meerab Farooq Farooq Elahi Open Merit 9.663636 36.50000 36.7000 82.8636364
2867 521850 1900807 Noor Fatima Riffat Hayat Open Merit 8.809091 35.45455 38.6000 82.8636364
2868 517363 1101331 Sadia Sahar Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.727273 35.80000 37.3335 82.8607727
2869 507073 1301993 Hafiz Shoaib Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 9.609091 37.50000 35.7500 82.8590909
2870 543520 3700332 Valija Fatima Abdul Ghafar Open Merit 9.818182 36.65455 36.3835 82.8562273
2871 527856 2301544 Ezza Khan Zulfiqar Open Merit 8.800000 33.23636 40.8165 82.8528636
2872 507131 4500273 Areesha Rahim Fazli Rahim Open Merit 9.436364 36.40000 37.0165 82.8528636
2873 506056 4500215 Faryal Tariq Tariq Iqbal Open Merit 9.318182 36.83333 36.7000 82.8515152
2874 530790 1500458 Naimel Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.518182 36.63333 36.7000 82.8515152
2875 504274 3502174 Syed Inam Ullah Shah Syed Sultan Shah Open Merit 9.154545 34.14545 39.5500 82.8500000
2876 534567 1300915 Manyal Akmal Muhammad Akmal Open Merit 9.200000 34.73333 38.9165 82.8498333
2877 518482 1101420 Iman Saim Aisha Mariam Open Merit 9.172727 35.70909 37.9665 82.8483182
2878 534651 4501499 Rojina Khan Meherban Khan Open Merit 9.218182 36.29091 37.3335 82.8425909
2879 549423 3901919 Mehwish Dahar Muhammad Juman Open Merit 8.563636 34.72727 39.5500 82.8409091
2880 507589 2900528 Emaan Bilal Bilal Ahmad Open Merit 9.427273 37.34545 36.0665 82.8392273
2881 546564 2903177 Ifrah  Yonas Yonas Alvi Open Merit 9.418182 35.13333 38.2835 82.8350152
2882 514091 4503553 Anfal Akbar Akbar Zeb Open Merit 9.600000 35.90000 37.3335 82.8335000
2883 532204 2700579 Esha Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.100000 36.40000 37.3335 82.8335000
2884 549027 1103275 Mahnoor Imran Imran Ahmed Open Merit 9.618182 36.50909 36.7000 82.8272727
2885 519961 1104455 Tayyab Habib Habib Ullah Open Merit 7.809091 33.56667 41.4500 82.8257576
2886 526617 2301478 Shahzadi Gulfam Sher Aman Open Merit 9.009091 34.58182 39.2335 82.8244091
2887 555109 4300658 Ayesha Zeeshan Zeeshan Asif Open Merit 9.390909 35.46667 37.9665 82.8240758
2888 526448 1300657 Zoha Ahmad Muhammad Ahmed Open Merit 9.572727 36.86667 36.3835 82.8228939
2889 536338 4300466 Maryam Rao Muhammad Jalil Rao Open Merit 9.927273 36.50909 36.3835 82.8198636
2890 502351 4500076 Hafsa Anwar Anwar Zeb Open Merit 9.736364 37.96667 35.1165 82.8195303
2891 509156 1700097 Maham Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.427273 36.69091 36.7000 82.8181818
2892 551978 2303933 Zubair Khan Jadoon Faisal Khan Jadoon Open Merit 9.345455 34.87273 38.6000 82.8181818
2893 521619 1500298 Aryaam Fatima Imtiazullah Chaudhry Open Merit 9.118182 35.73333 37.9665 82.8180152
2894 537014 2902482 Shafaq Idress Alvi Muhammad Idrees Anjum Open Merit 9.681818 35.80000 37.3335 82.8153182
2895 544806 2303782 Muhammad Umar Shahid Shahid Mehmood Khokhar Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 36.0665 82.8119545
2896 513392 1900427 Faiza Nadeem Nadeem Iqbal Open Merit 9.272727 35.56667 37.9665 82.8058939
2897 529463 1903756 Muhammad Asadullah Khan Abdul Latif Khan Open Merit 9.318182 36.46667 37.0165 82.8013485
2898 539754 2902660 Sania Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 9.700000 34.50000 38.6000 82.8000000
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2899 508501 4500339 Zaina Gulalai Shahnawaz Khan Open Merit 9.381818 37.03333 36.3835 82.7986515
2900 506916 1100544 Mehraal Shaban Shaban Shafi Open Merit 9.127273 36.65455 37.0165 82.7983182
2901 507691 1100613 Malaika Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.390909 36.07273 37.3335 82.7971364
2902 544270 2302195 Maryam Noor Sajjad Mehmood Open Merit 8.372727 34.87273 39.5500 82.7954545
2903 504010 1700745 Abdul Qadir Mian Tanveer Alam Open Merit 9.427273 35.40000 37.9665 82.7937727
2904 507069 2300448 Sarah Hassan Hassan Raza Adnan Zaidi Open Merit 9.090909 35.41818 38.2835 82.7925909
2905 560623 2302741 Alishba Shahzad Shahzad Asif Open Merit 9.572727 36.83636 36.3835 82.7925909
2906 514211 4100250 Alina Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.000000 36.13333 37.6500 82.7833333
2907 527162 2301509 Ayesha Nasir Nasir Islam Open Merit 9.500000 36.58182 36.7000 82.7818182
2908 551952 4300629 Fatima Ihtasham Mushtaq Ihtasham Mushtaq Open Merit 9.381818 35.43333 37.9665 82.7816515
2909 507459 1100590 Ilma Noor Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.481818 37.23333 36.0665 82.7816515
2910 511125 1100895 Farawla Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.445455 37.26667 36.0665 82.7786212
2911 507307 1300150 Fatima Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 9.372727 36.70000 36.7000 82.7727273
2912 527875 3500812 Mahira Wahid Abdul Wahid Open Merit 8.172727 36.00000 38.6000 82.7727273
2913 505274 4101407 Muhammad Wasam Abbasi Muhammad Muneer Abbasi Open Merit 9.636364 37.06667 36.0665 82.7695303
2914 504282 2300263 Zarnish Murtaza Murtaza Khan Open Merit 9.372727 35.74545 37.6500 82.7681818
2915 522066 1500305 Areeba Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.518182 35.60000 37.6500 82.7681818
2916 545574 4101029 Hira Mehmood Mehmood Ali Open Merit 9.600000 35.83333 37.3335 82.7668333
2917 514596 1300361 Tamseela Munir Munir Abbas Open Merit 9.700000 36.36667 36.7000 82.7666667
2918 505054 2302980 Ameer Maviya Shamraiz Khan Open Merit 8.309091 33.63636 40.8165 82.7619545
2919 540722 1102849 Zoha Ehsan Ehsan Ghani Open Merit 9.618182 36.43636 36.7000 82.7545455
2920 500233 3502077 Qudrat Ullah Akhtar Muhammad Open Merit 8.190909 36.90909 37.6500 82.7500000
2921 529570 2905475 Musaddiq Hussain Tijar Hussain Open Merit 9.609091 35.49091 37.6500 82.7500000
2922 507840 2300493 Mahnoor Mohsin Mohsin Iqbal Bhatti Open Merit 9.309091 37.05455 36.3835 82.7471364
2923 502147 1100168 Ayesha Khan Ali Imran Khan Open Merit 9.327273 36.40000 37.0165 82.7437727
2924 520897 2905164 Hasham Ul Haq Abdul Haq Open Merit 9.727273 36.00000 37.0165 82.7437727
2925 526625 3502759 Sadam Khan Fazal Muhammad Open Merit 8.800000 36.29091 37.6500 82.7409091
2926 512008 2500056 Khushbakht Zahra Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.636364 35.76667 37.3335 82.7365303
2927 534441 3503043 Zubair Ahmed Gulshair Open Merit 7.845455 36.29091 38.6000 82.7363636
2928 540716 4900234 Maryam Sattar Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.600000 34.53333 38.6000 82.7333333
2929 535539 4100766 Ayesha  Arooj Muhammad Tousif Anjum Open Merit 10.000000 36.98182 35.7500 82.7318182
2930 520804 2905157 Asjad Ali Sajjad Ahmad Open Merit 9.481818 35.60000 37.6500 82.7318182
2931 526745 1901043 Khushbakht Maryam Mumtaz Ali Open Merit 9.863636 34.58182 38.2835 82.7289545
2932 512646 2700222 Mariam Naveed Naveed Sardar Open Merit 8.890909 35.23636 38.6000 82.7272727
2933 507798 2300492 Malaika Zahra Azad Ali Open Merit 9.600000 36.10909 37.0165 82.7255909
2934 501636 2904465 Haroon Ul Islam Dar Naveed Dar Open Merit 9.572727 35.50000 37.6500 82.7227273
2935 526187 2905333 Muhammad Mubashir Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.554545 36.46667 36.7000 82.7212121
2936 514266 2904905 Haider Javed Asif Ali Open Merit 8.954545 35.80000 37.9665 82.7210455
2937 511042 2900786 Maylah Nusrat Chaudhry Chaudhary Waqas Nazir Open Merit 9.436364 35.63333 37.6500 82.7196970
2938 547849 1902118 Bakhtawar Fatima Faiz Rasool Open Merit 9.681818 35.70000 37.3335 82.7153182
2939 529245 1901188 Ifrah Ameer Mehtab Arshad Open Merit 9.618182 36.70000 36.3835 82.7016818
2940 517474 3300234 Jawairia Muhammad Khalil Open Merit 9.718182 36.60000 36.3835 82.7016818
2941 514722 2901043 Rafia Umer Aziz Open Merit 9.700000 35.66667 37.3335 82.7001667
2942 505997 1104069 Jiyad Ahmad Imtiaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.600000 35.13333 37.9665 82.6998333
2943 527987 2905394 Muhammad Ayaan Shaheen Shaheen Tahir Open Merit 8.836364 34.94545 38.9165 82.6983182
2944 505883 2904610 Abdullah Asif Bashir Dr. Asif Bashir Open Merit 9.327273 36.03636 37.3335 82.6971364
2945 527136 1901063 Saira Amin Noor Ul Amin Open Merit 9.327273 34.13333 39.2335 82.6941061
2946 502677 2300182 Syeda  Adeena  Ahmed Syed Ahmed Ali Zaheen Open Merit 9.454545 35.27273 37.9665 82.6937727
2947 542761 1901872 Areeb Fatima Muhammad Farman Wahla Open Merit 9.909091 37.66667 35.1165 82.6922576
2948 534112 1102528 Nabiha Adnan Adnan Aslam Open Merit 9.300000 36.69091 36.7000 82.6909091
2949 500417 3300004 Sehrish Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.818182 35.27273 38.6000 82.6909091
2950 508980 1104145 Muhammad Hunain Saleh Saleh Muhammad Open Merit 9.154545 36.20000 37.3335 82.6880455
2951 527554 3502789 Mohammad Haris Ali Ahmed Open Merit 6.927273 35.89091 39.8665 82.6846818
2952 501080 2302893 Muhammad Ebaad Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.027273 35.05455 38.6000 82.6818182
2953 507465 1104107 Abdul Majid Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.290909 36.69091 36.7000 82.6818182
2954 552951 2906300 Muhammad Umar Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.245455 33.56667 39.8665 82.6786212
2955 541456 2905882 Irshad Haider Ghulam Haider Open Merit 7.563636 35.56364 39.5500 82.6772727
2956 509738 1100771 Zainab Rehman Asif Rehman Open Merit 9.036364 35.67273 37.9665 82.6755909
2957 506848 2700111 Hiba Majid Majid Ali Open Merit 9.518182 37.09091 36.0665 82.6755909
2958 540563 1102841 Sana Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmed Bhatti Open Merit 8.536364 35.85455 38.2835 82.6744091
2959 529775 4504276 Faran Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.790909 37.13333 35.7500 82.6742424
2960 515978 3500377 Khadija Talha Talha Shams Butt Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 35.4335 82.6698636
2961 540250 1904153 Muhammad Rohan Athar Athar Hanif Open Merit 9.336364 36.00000 37.3335 82.6698636
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2962 533569 2902231 Aimen Rizwan Rizwan Chughtai Open Merit 9.345455 34.40000 38.9165 82.6619545
2963 531733 2301703 Alishba Shahid Shahid Hussain Open Merit 9.518182 35.49091 37.6500 82.6590909
2964 552755 4900309 Ishmal Fatima Abid Khan Open Merit 9.654545 36.30000 36.7000 82.6545455
2965 540096 2902689 Zainab Asim Dr Muhammad Asim Tausif Open Merit 9.454545 35.23333 37.9665 82.6543788
2966 544038 2302183 Safia Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz Open Merit 9.636364 36.00000 37.0165 82.6528636
2967 529936 1901222 Sara Javaid Muhammad Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.700000 35.93333 37.0165 82.6498333
2968 503389 2300223 Reshal Azhar Azhar Mehmood Open Merit 9.736364 34.94545 37.9665 82.6483182
2969 552416 2302494 Annum Kiani Sheeraz Kiani Open Merit 8.972727 35.38182 38.2835 82.6380455
2970 508738 1300185 Rizwana Shaheen Gul Sher Khan Open Merit 9.636364 37.56667 35.4335 82.6365303
2971 512902 2303134 Syed Muhammad Tallal Bin Aqil Syed Muhammad Aqil Gillani Open Merit 9.209091 36.72727 36.7000 82.6363636
2972 521260 1500296 Eman Fatima Irfan Ahmed Bajwa Open Merit 9.463636 36.47273 36.7000 82.6363636
2973 521401 1903453 Muhammad Ali Raza Naseem  Abbas Open Merit 9.700000 36.86667 36.0665 82.6331667
2974 521042 2901413 Eman Fatima Zafar Khan Open Merit 9.763636 36.80000 36.0665 82.6301364
2975 500251 2300016 Fiza Farhan Farhan Shahzad Open Merit 8.536364 36.43636 37.6500 82.6227273
2976 510552 4500426 Ayla Malik Muhammad Riaz Khan Open Merit 9.309091 35.96667 37.3335 82.6092576
2977 505499 1700055 Ayesha Eman Hassnain Ahmed Open Merit 9.572727 35.70000 37.3335 82.6062273
2978 527787 1903690 Syed Had Ur Reyan Ali Bukhari Syed Bilal Shah Bukhari Open Merit 9.572727 35.06667 37.9665 82.6058939
2979 501977 1900037 Mehr Un Nisa Muhammad Kaleem Open Merit 9.272727 35.36667 37.9665 82.6058939
2980 500769 2900056 Aansa Mazhar Mazhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.354545 34.96667 38.2835 82.6047121
2981 548454 2903335 Sana Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.354545 37.50000 35.7500 82.6045455
2982 554133 2906329 Muhammad Hammad Bin Rafique Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.590909 36.94545 36.0665 82.6028636
2983 541982 1904225 Saleh Shabbir Bajwa Shabbir Ahmed Bajwa Open Merit 9.454545 36.76364 36.3835 82.6016818
2984 542990 2302152 Roheela Najeeb Najeeb Ullah Open Merit 8.963636 33.45455 40.1835 82.6016818
2985 539254 3503272 Muhammad Ibrahim Subhan Shah Open Merit 8.581818 35.41818 38.6000 82.6000000
2986 514551 2901033 Ayesha Umar Muhammad Umar Farooq Khan Open Merit 9.281818 35.03333 38.2835 82.5986515
2987 538021 1901627 Mahnoor Baloch Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.481818 37.36667 35.7500 82.5984848
2988 510128 3500227 Itba Pari Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 8.209091 37.05455 37.3335 82.5971364
2989 554958 2304014 Muhammad Sulaman Jahangir Open Merit 8.590909 36.03636 37.9665 82.5937727
2990 547290 3503631 Muzamil Khan Bilal Ahmed Open Merit 8.527273 35.78182 38.2835 82.5925909
2991 553354 1902359 Mishal Fatima M Tariq Rana Open Merit 9.509091 37.33333 35.7500 82.5924242
2992 505227 3902775 Saad Shaheer Abdullah Abdul Hai Open Merit 8.490909 33.60000 40.5000 82.5909091
2993 517914 2905059 Muhammad Afnan Nasir Nasir Ali Open Merit 9.872727 36.33333 36.3835 82.5895606
2994 561673 1902748 Azka Noor Fiaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.672727 37.16667 35.7500 82.5893939
2995 514246 1101136 Aabish Murtaza Satti Ghulam Murtaza Satti Open Merit 8.809091 34.54545 39.2335 82.5880455
2996 501233 3502108 Zakria Noor Din Noor Din Open Merit 7.672727 36.94545 37.9665 82.5846818
2997 527527 1102075 Kinza Wajid Sobaina Wajid Open Merit 9.309091 35.30909 37.9665 82.5846818
2998 525870 3502733 Shah Fahad Abdul Hai Open Merit 8.000000 34.40000 40.1835 82.5835000
2999 540355 1904158 Abdul Mohimin Muhammad Arshad Iqbal Open Merit 9.600000 36.60000 36.3835 82.5835000
3000 528660 4900144 Maria Meerab Shahzad Anjum Open Merit 9.500000 36.06667 37.0165 82.5831667
3001 549076 2903372 Farwa Nadeem Nadeem Zafar Open Merit 9.627273 34.03636 38.9165 82.5801364
3002 530360 2301625 Ounaiza Talat Fatima Khaldun Ul Haq Open Merit 9.345455 36.21818 37.0165 82.5801364
3003 532839 3300453 Laiba Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.363636 36.50909 36.7000 82.5727273
3004 517870 3700110 Fatima Khan Muhammad Saleem Ullah Open Merit 9.636364 37.50000 35.4335 82.5698636
3005 507874 4300783 Farrukh Jamal Faisal Jamal Open Merit 8.872727 35.09091 38.6000 82.5636364
3006 532034 1102406 Afshan Bibi Ghulam Sabir Open Merit 9.218182 36.32727 37.0165 82.5619545
3007 538491 2902584 Farhana Ambreen Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.500000 34.14545 38.9165 82.5619545
3008 524286 1500345 Romaisa Imran Imran Shahzad Open Merit 9.790909 36.70000 36.0665 82.5574091
3009 559458 2904109 Rohma Jawad Jawad Naeem Open Merit 9.072727 35.20000 38.2835 82.5562273
3010 513479 1300328 Eeshal Nauman Nauman Hafeez Open Merit 9.381818 36.46667 36.7000 82.5484848
3011 509554 4500383 Shahbano Momin Momin Salahuddin Open Merit 9.436364 36.72727 36.3835 82.5471364
3012 532149 1102413 Hamna Kayani Asif Zaman Open Merit 9.518182 37.27273 35.7500 82.5409091
3013 536875 2902468 Hoor Javed Noukhaze Javed Open Merit 8.854545 36.03636 37.6500 82.5409091
3014 534108 1102527 Aneesa Bibi Muhammad Zareen Khan Open Merit 9.281818 35.60000 37.6500 82.5318182
3015 506155 1100482 Natasha Zahid Nabeela Ilyas Open Merit 9.181818 35.70000 37.6500 82.5318182
3016 524739 2905280 Muhammad Abdullah Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Munir Open Merit 9.709091 35.16667 37.6500 82.5257576
3017 503190 2900235 Hiba Shahzad Shahzad Mahmood Open Merit 9.190909 36.00000 37.3335 82.5244091
3018 500291 2100004 Sharia Aftab Aftab Ahmed Open Merit 8.709091 34.58182 39.2335 82.5244091
3019 532091 1104723 Saeed Saifullah Mehfooz Mehfooz Ul Haque Open Merit 9.381818 36.43636 36.7000 82.5181818
3020 555013 2906363 M Bilal Bhatti Muhammad Kamran Bhatti Open Merit 9.500000 36.00000 37.0165 82.5165000
3021 514854 1101186 Aliza Ahmed Sameer Ahmed Open Merit 9.327273 35.85455 37.3335 82.5153182
3022 529266 2301595 Syeda Fatima Mubashar Syed Mubashar Ahmed Open Merit 9.109091 36.07273 37.3335 82.5153182
3023 525831 3901158 Shaneela Naseem Mohammad Naseem Open Merit 8.863636 36.00000 37.6500 82.5136364
3024 527530 1901085 Ansa Rani Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.172727 36.63333 36.7000 82.5060606
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3025 538092 4100832 Jawaria Munir Munir Ahmad Open Merit 9.572727 36.86667 36.0665 82.5058939
3026 523318 2301315 Fatima Tariq Tariq Sikandar Gondal Open Merit 9.009091 35.52727 37.9665 82.5028636
3027 516233 1903272 Shahzaib Mahad030400@gmail.Com Open Merit 8.800000 35.73333 37.9665 82.4998333
3028 500151 1500001 Azka Hamid Muhammad Hamid Ali Open Merit 9.018182 36.14545 37.3335 82.4971364
3029 536671 3501146 Mahwish Muhammad Kabeer Open Merit 8.409091 36.43636 37.6500 82.4954545
3030 531712 1102382 Tabeer Fatima Gulistan Khan Open Merit 9.327273 36.46667 36.7000 82.4939394
3031 527715 2301532 Duria Zahra Ghulam Mehdi Open Merit 9.027273 33.60000 39.8665 82.4937727
3032 507917 4101434 Muhammad Hamza Ali Imtiaz Ahmad Qureshi Open Merit 9.809091 36.93333 35.7500 82.4924242
3033 543416 4100975 Tehreem Fatima Shahid Noor Open Merit 9.490909 36.93333 36.0665 82.4907424
3034 513853 2300838 Hira Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.663636 35.49091 37.3335 82.4880455
3035 522693 2700422 Tehreem Rabia Shahid Mehmood Akhtar Open Merit 9.554545 35.60000 37.3335 82.4880455
3036 509318 1100744 Zunaira Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.454545 35.38182 37.6500 82.4863636
3037 513062 2900922 Tahira Basharat Basharat Mehmood Open Merit 9.127273 35.70909 37.6500 82.4863636
3038 508404 1900258 Alieha Saghir Muhammad Saghir Open Merit 9.100000 35.73333 37.6500 82.4833333
3039 501965 1900035 Misha Maryam Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.481818 35.66667 37.3335 82.4819848
3040 518945 1903369 Muhammad Asad Fateh Muhammad Open Merit 8.181818 35.38182 38.9165 82.4801364
3041 525233 2901656 Amina Hussain Mukarram Hussain Open Merit 9.345455 33.90000 39.2335 82.4789545
3042 515222 1101217 Sobia Nawaz Waqas Nawaz Awan Open Merit 9.636364 37.09091 35.7500 82.4772727
3043 521503 4503915 Hammad Qasim Khan Qasim Jan Open Merit 9.290909 36.80000 36.3835 82.4744091
3044 524612 2905273 Muhammad Afzaal Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.390909 37.33333 35.7500 82.4742424
3045 508050 1104124 Muhammad Asjad Ashfaq Ahmed Open Merit 8.927273 35.89091 37.6500 82.4681818
3046 548509 3100684 Aleena Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Khan Open Merit 9.681818 36.40000 36.3835 82.4653182
3047 535648 2902390 Farah Naz Kharal Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.781818 36.30000 36.3835 82.4653182
3048 508568 1100679 Farheen Shahid Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.418182 35.70909 37.3335 82.4607727
3049 523927 4700670 Zohaib Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 8.327273 36.80000 37.3335 82.4607727
3050 514159 2901004 Eman Riaz Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.327273 33.90000 39.2335 82.4607727
3051 526081 3500744 Laiba Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.218182 34.69091 39.5500 82.4590909
3052 543665 2902981 Nabiha Zahra Akhlaq Ur Rahman Alvi Open Merit 9.509091 33.40000 39.5500 82.4590909
3053 557208 1105290 Fawad Ali Khan Arif Ayub Open Merit 9.709091 36.36364 36.3835 82.4562273
3054 503453 3502152 Muhammad Imran Gohar Khan Open Merit 9.818182 34.03636 38.6000 82.4545455
3055 545977 1904358 Muhammad  Abdullah  Hashim Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 9.554545 36.83333 36.0665 82.4543788
3056 512260 2904831 Muhammad Mujtaba Nazir Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.072727 36.36364 37.0165 82.4528636
3057 503996 2300249 Laiba Rehman Badshah Rehman Open Merit 9.181818 36.25455 37.0165 82.4528636
3058 504705 1900130 Fatima Munir Munir Hussain Open Merit 8.554545 32.76364 41.1335 82.4516818
3059 502105 3500044 Syeda Amna Shah Syed Khalid Shah Open Merit 8.536364 36.58182 37.3335 82.4516818
3060 518352 9900106 Muhammad Rayyan Usman Muhammad Usman Open Merit 9.090909 35.70909 37.6500 82.4500000
3061 514752 3500328 Alishba Tareen Khudaidad Khan Open Merit 8.000000 36.80000 37.6500 82.4500000
3062 507261 2100175 Isra Lund Baloch Ghulam Murtaza Lund Baloch Open Merit 8.663636 35.81818 37.9665 82.4483182
3063 511917 1900377 Fatima Sohail Sohail Sharif Open Merit 9.427273 36.00000 37.0165 82.4437727
3064 548055 1301418 Farheen Tahir Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.509091 35.60000 37.3335 82.4425909
3065 537611 1102699 Hooria Murtaza Hafiz Ghulam Murtaza Janjua Open Merit 9.045455 35.74545 37.6500 82.4409091
3066 524000 3500661 Rubaisha Obaid Obaid Ullah Open Merit 8.881818 35.27273 38.2835 82.4380455
3067 500149 2700002 Ramza Fatima Muhammad Siddique Open Merit 9.436364 35.66667 37.3335 82.4365303
3068 512062 1501111 Shaeel Muhammad Azhar Azhar Bashir Open Merit 9.718182 36.33333 36.3835 82.4350152
3069 512466 1104249 Haseeb Shahid Shahid Akbar Open Merit 9.081818 35.06667 38.2835 82.4319848
3070 528244 2303485 Hamza Qudoos Abdul Qudoos Khan Open Merit 9.318182 35.45455 37.6500 82.4227273
3071 510270 2900736 Maida Haroon Haroon Rashid Open Merit 9.636364 37.03333 35.7500 82.4196970
3072 540221 9900060 Dua Majeed Atif Majeed Open Merit 8.900000 36.18182 37.3335 82.4153182
3073 555011 4505718 Muhammad Ali Bakht Zad Khan Open Merit 9.463636 37.20000 35.7500 82.4136364
3074 505162 3100960 Huzaifa Wahab Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 8.727273 35.40000 38.2835 82.4107727
3075 556266 2700861 Areeba Shahzadi Mudassar Shahzad Open Merit 9.490909 35.90000 37.0165 82.4074091
3076 528637 3700209 Irij Zahra Ghulam Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.900000 33.27273 39.2335 82.4062273
3077 524577 1903570 Muhammad Shayan Asad Asad Mehboob Open Merit 9.472727 36.23333 36.7000 82.4060606
3078 509365 3300105 Khansa  Ashfaq Muhammad Tayyab Open Merit 9.654545 36.36667 36.3835 82.4047121
3079 504781 4503166 Muhammad Qasim Khan Shafi Ahmad Open Merit 9.554545 36.46667 36.3835 82.4047121
3080 519224 3502512 Adnan Ahmed Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 9.009091 35.74545 37.6500 82.4045455
3081 551621 3300693 Shanzay Naeem Naeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.536364 36.80000 36.0665 82.4028636
3082 544580 2903063 Eisha Razzia Shahid Ghaffar Open Merit 9.718182 36.30000 36.3835 82.4016818
3083 536018 1102619 Rakhshanda Jabeen Ibrar Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.518182 37.12727 35.7500 82.3954545
3084 546863 1103158 Zernab Aamir Aamir Mehmood Butt Open Merit 8.827273 35.60000 37.9665 82.3937727
3085 507373 2300468 Hafsa Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 7.263636 34.94545 40.1835 82.3925909
3086 529460 2303512 Muhammad Asjad Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.390909 34.40000 38.6000 82.3909091
3087 544842 4501946 Fatima Khan Ikramullah Open Merit 9.581818 37.36667 35.4335 82.3819848
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3088 511656 1700777 Muhammad Rasim Khan Muhammad Ahmad Nawazish Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.572727 36.73333 36.0665 82.3725606
3089 500257 2300017 Maham Yasin Muhammad Yasin Open Merit 9.136364 36.21818 37.0165 82.3710455
3090 531020 2301668 Rida Usman Ahmad Usman Ahmad Open Merit 9.227273 36.43636 36.7000 82.3636364
3091 507706 2300487 Yusra Fatima Abdul Waheed Open Merit 8.754545 34.69091 38.9165 82.3619545
3092 500200 1100017 Mishal Malik Malik Adil Hussain Open Merit 8.127273 34.36364 39.8665 82.3574091
3093 526631 1102010 Adan Arshad Shakeela Arshad Open Merit 9.763636 35.89091 36.7000 82.3545455
3094 512493 1101008 Fatima Muhammad Muhammad Aamir Bashir Open Merit 8.572727 34.54545 39.2335 82.3516818
3095 544500 1904311 Muhammad Yahya Bilal Bilal Open Merit 9.545455 34.83333 37.9665 82.3452879
3096 518839 1101457 Eman Zahra Ishfaq Hussain Open Merit 9.345455 35.34545 37.6500 82.3409091
3097 531208 3500939 Tasneem Ghani Abdul Ghani Open Merit 7.845455 35.89091 38.6000 82.3363636
3098 505607 1300106 Ayesha Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.627273 36.00000 36.7000 82.3272727
3099 500114 1301909 Hashir Bin Rashid Rashid Mahmood Arshad Open Merit 9.427273 36.20000 36.7000 82.3272727
3100 503070 2900227 Hifza Mushtaq Ahmad Ahmad Ishaq Open Merit 9.181818 34.54545 38.6000 82.3272727
3101 540784 2302062 Zoha Eman Faiza Asim Open Merit 9.136364 35.85455 37.3335 82.3244091
3102 547569 1904429 Ahmad Sabah Sharif Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.672727 35.63333 37.0165 82.3225606
3103 524031 1903540 Yousaf Nisar Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 8.736364 35.93333 37.6500 82.3196970
3104 526392 1101992 Humaira Siddiqun Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.536364 35.13333 37.6500 82.3196970
3105 514937 3700080 Noor Haram Muhammad Ghazi Khan Open Merit 9.436364 35.23333 37.6500 82.3196970
3106 500132 1100008 Ariba Khalid Khalid Javid Open Merit 8.945455 36.03636 37.3335 82.3153182
3107 519699 1101500 Sumira Noor Jahan Open Merit 9.381818 35.60000 37.3335 82.3153182
3108 544689 4100995 Maryam Asif Asif Ali Open Merit 8.563636 35.46667 38.2835 82.3138030
3109 543408 4501881 Linta Binte Zahid Zahid Farooq Open Merit 8.545455 35.80000 37.9665 82.3119545
3110 508610 2300522 Hajra Rashid Ch. Rashid Mahmood Open Merit 9.363636 34.98182 37.9665 82.3119545
3111 516790 4100300 Maryam Azhar Azhar Iqbal Open Merit 8.927273 36.36667 37.0165 82.3104394
3112 512520 4300107 Irfa Abass Abass Khurshid Toor Open Merit 9.190909 36.10000 37.0165 82.3074091
3113 516485 2901146 Fatima Arif Mian Arif Open Merit 9.536364 36.06667 36.7000 82.3030303
3114 539475 2902639 Manahal Abid Muhammad Abid Open Merit 9.600000 37.26667 35.4335 82.3001667
3115 525456 1101925 Areej Yasir Muhammad Yasir Arfat Open Merit 9.418182 36.18182 36.7000 82.3000000
3116 546256 3501475 Bakhtawar Khan M Jaffar Khan Open Merit 6.800000 36.58182 38.9165 82.2983182
3117 522610 4100451 Kashaf Fatima Muhammad Babar Open Merit 9.109091 36.16667 37.0165 82.2922576
3118 502676 2300181 Maryem Shahzad Shahzad Ahmad Open Merit 9.636364 35.63636 37.0165 82.2892273
3119 563603 3504191 Shafahat Ullah Abdul Manan Open Merit 8.500000 34.87273 38.9165 82.2892273
3120 534800 3100478 Urooj Fatima Miraj Ahmad Open Merit 9.481818 37.05455 35.7500 82.2863636
3121 545880 3503569 Syed Iqbal Uddin Syed Taj Uddin Open Merit 7.590909 36.72727 37.9665 82.2846818
3122 505449 2900386 Emaan Fatima Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.027273 34.65455 38.6000 82.2818182
3123 522058 2901448 Noor Ul Adan Fakhar Choudhary Open Merit 9.036364 35.90000 37.3335 82.2698636
3124 505925 3700027 Ayesha Fatima Pir Bukhsh Open Merit 9.627273 36.56667 36.0665 82.2604394
3125 504207 4503142 Obaid Ur Rehman Jamshaid Khan Open Merit 8.909091 35.38182 37.9665 82.2574091
3126 516833 1900570 Maham Ahsan Ahsan Mustafa Ansari Open Merit 9.718182 36.46667 36.0665 82.2513485
3127 511203 2300650 Aleeza Fatima Muhammad Arshad Minhas Open Merit 9.181818 35.41818 37.6500 82.2500000
3128 531937 1901331 Zymal Akbar Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 9.745455 35.80000 36.7000 82.2454545
3129 530374 1102291 Aleeza Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.572727 35.01818 37.6500 82.2409091
3130 542694 1102947 Zehra Batool Ikhlaq Hussain (Brother) Open Merit 9.463636 35.12727 37.6500 82.2409091
3131 521149 2303341 Hamdan Khan Essa Muhammad Open Merit 7.918182 31.60000 42.7165 82.2346818
3132 557792 2302662 Iraaj Abdullah Abdullah Atif Open Merit 8.309091 34.69091 39.2335 82.2335000
3133 557889 4700448 Hajra Fatima Muhammad Alim Soomro Open Merit 8.209091 36.69091 37.3335 82.2335000
3134 504127 4100065 Maryam Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Open Merit 9.700000 37.10000 35.4335 82.2335000
3135 528863 2901917 Raneem Rizwan Rizwan Basharat Open Merit 9.354545 34.90000 37.9665 82.2210455
3136 528745 1302279 Syed Alamdar Hussain Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.300000 37.16667 35.7500 82.2166667
3137 548126 1902131 Aleeza Batool Muhammad Iqbal Khan Open Merit 9.627273 36.20000 36.3835 82.2107727
3138 564496 2302851 Fatima Iqbal Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.445455 35.74545 37.0165 82.2074091
3139 503026 3500067 Nimra Masood Ahmed Open Merit 9.481818 33.49091 39.2335 82.2062273
3140 520990 1501149 Abdul Rayan Zia Zaheer Ud Din Babar Open Merit 9.354545 34.56667 38.2835 82.2047121
3141 531791 4100669 Fatima Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.227273 36.90909 36.0665 82.2028636
3142 540809 1904180 Muhammad Rashid Latif Muhammad Latif Open Merit 9.518182 35.66667 37.0165 82.2013485
3143 505402 4500185 Amna Aftab Imtiaz Aftab Open Merit 9.400000 35.46667 37.3335 82.2001667
3144 526119 1101966 Shanzay Khan Gulraiz Khan Open Merit 9.818182 36.94545 35.4335 82.1971364
3145 537066 1102665 Aiman Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.018182 35.52727 37.6500 82.1954545
3146 526015 4100538 Barzah Fatima Jawad Farooq Open Merit 8.645455 36.53333 37.0165 82.1952879
3147 503633 2500016 Noor Fatima Tanveer Ahmed Open Merit 9.645455 35.53333 37.0165 82.1952879
3148 549393 2903393 Um E Roman Zahid Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 35.76667 36.7000 82.1939394
3149 525046 1300624 Shehram Zahid Zahid Mahmood Open Merit 9.690909 36.43636 36.0665 82.1937727
3150 546450 4505195 Jamshed Alam Gul Roz Khan Open Merit 9.527273 36.60000 36.0665 82.1937727
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3151 500238 2904425 Haider Ali Chishti Muhammad Ali Chishti Open Merit 9.036364 36.13333 37.0165 82.1861970
3152 500065 1100000 Minahil Shahzadi Khawaja Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 9.418182 34.80000 37.9665 82.1846818
3153 534072 1300892 Shumeeta Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.818182 35.34545 37.0165 82.1801364
3154 502347 1100188 Areeba Hashmi Sajid Ali Open Merit 9.309091 35.85455 37.0165 82.1801364
3155 526039 4100539 Eshwa  Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.945455 36.80000 35.4335 82.1789545
3156 520370 2901367 Sarah Siddiqa Muhammad Ashraf Baig Open Merit 9.372727 35.46667 37.3335 82.1728939
3157 557750 3903527 Sharjil Shahid Shahid Rashid Open Merit 8.836364 36.00000 37.3335 82.1698636
3158 504456 2700074 Rijab Faisal Faisal Akbar Open Merit 9.345455 36.43333 36.3835 82.1622879
3159 500138 2904424 Mahad Munir Butt Bilal Munir Butt Open Merit 9.154545 35.34545 37.6500 82.1500000
3160 513834 3100190 Mahnoor Shakeel Shakeel Ejaz Open Merit 9.436364 36.32727 36.3835 82.1471364
3161 529956 1104664 Abdullah Shahzad Shahzad Ahmad Open Merit 9.290909 36.47273 36.3835 82.1471364
3162 506628 3300070 Manal Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.972727 33.93333 39.2335 82.1395606
3163 503967 1104017 Mohammad Waleed Faisal Faisal Mahmood Durrani Open Merit 8.872727 34.98182 38.2835 82.1380455
3164 524052 4700207 Mahnoor Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 8.563636 36.87273 36.7000 82.1363636
3165 519084 3300252 Zainab Afzaal Muhammad Afzaal Open Merit 9.181818 37.20000 35.7500 82.1318182
3166 516676 1101301 Amna Iftikhar Kiani Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.100000 35.38182 37.6500 82.1318182
3167 515698 1101243 Umm E Rubab Zameer Hussain Open Merit 9.481818 35.00000 37.6500 82.1318182
3168 548566 1103255 Haram Nadeem Chaudhary Nadeem Khan Open Merit 9.300000 34.54545 38.2835 82.1289545
3169 507922 2900558 Mishal Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.327273 35.78182 37.0165 82.1255909
3170 540161 2500191 Abeera Asghar Muhammad Asghar Shaheen Open Merit 9.227273 33.34545 39.5500 82.1227273
3171 508925 1100712 Saima Gul Ziarat Gul Open Merit 9.454545 35.96364 36.7000 82.1181818
3172 501647 1700020 Muryam Rashid Rao Rashid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.245455 35.85455 37.0165 82.1165000
3173 511566 3502321 Ahsanullah Dr Muhammad Musa Open Merit 8.954545 37.09091 36.0665 82.1119545
3174 527502 4501191 Shawana Hijab Bilal Ahmad Open Merit 9.290909 35.16667 37.6500 82.1075758
3175 506779 1100527 Momna Akhtar Akhtar Zaman Open Merit 9.481818 36.87273 35.7500 82.1045455
3176 516715 2700292 Ayesha Siddiqa Shoukat Ali Open Merit 9.718182 34.73333 37.6500 82.1015152
3177 543321 4100971 Adeen Fatima Bashir Ahmad Waraich Open Merit 9.018182 35.43333 37.6500 82.1015152
3178 507348 2900506 Humna Fawad Qureshi Ahmed Fawad Hassan Qureshi Open Merit 9.581818 36.76667 35.7500 82.0984848
3179 506114 2300383 Huda Rizwan Rizwan Qayyum Open Merit 9.245455 36.46667 36.3835 82.0956212
3180 500952 2700017 Manahil Mariyam Khan Sultan Khan Open Merit 9.545455 35.52727 37.0165 82.0892273
3181 509713 1903083 Ahmad Waleed Adnan Ahmad Adnan Open Merit 9.290909 35.78182 37.0165 82.0892273
3182 527789 1500409 Syeda Minaal Arshad Arshad Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.236364 34.56667 38.2835 82.0865303
3183 527723 2301534 Ammara Nashra Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 9.345455 36.03636 36.7000 82.0818182
3184 509095 2300540 Insia Fatima Muhammad Arif Shah Open Merit 9.763636 37.20000 35.1165 82.0801364
3185 537783 3501187 Lammah Durrani Ahmed Yar Khan Open Merit 8.963636 35.78182 37.3335 82.0789545
3186 512970 1700137 Afia Asif M Asif Sharif Open Merit 9.545455 35.83333 36.7000 82.0787879
3187 509465 1104163 Ibrahim Khan Sajid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.590909 34.83636 37.6500 82.0772727
3188 558350 3300755 Syeda Tehniyat Zahra Syed Najm Ul Hassan Shah Open Merit 9.290909 34.50000 38.2835 82.0744091
3189 508773 1100698 Amna Qudsia Malik Shafqat Mehmood Open Merit 9.527273 37.74545 34.8000 82.0727273
3190 558496 4101272 Rubab Kanwal Muhammad Jamshed Akhter Open Merit 9.336364 35.40000 37.3335 82.0698636
3191 550386 2302411 Faiqa Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir Open Merit 9.700000 35.03333 37.3335 82.0668333
3192 530528 2902021 Alishba Fatima Syeda Hadiqa Tajamal Open Merit 9.600000 36.40000 36.0665 82.0665000
3193 510472 1104188 Muhammad Fahad Sultan Aman Ullah Open Merit 9.681818 36.63333 35.7500 82.0651515
3194 531442 1500470 Haram Khawaja Khawaja Umair Ijaz Open Merit 9.663636 36.33333 36.0665 82.0634697
3195 515656 4101506 Muhammad Rayan Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.045455 36.00000 37.0165 82.0619545
3196 508754 3500193 Safia Noor Noor Muhammad Open Merit 8.663636 35.74545 37.6500 82.0590909
3197 504701 3700019 Aasia Malik Allah Bachaya Open Merit 9.709091 36.60000 35.7500 82.0590909
3198 505598 2900397 Rameen Tahir Muhammad Tahir Bashir Open Merit 9.290909 36.06667 36.7000 82.0575758
3199 531614 2902102 Fatima Umar Umar Draz Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 36.96667 35.4335 82.0547121
3200 528811 1901159 Ayesha Gul Gul Sher Open Merit 9.236364 35.80000 37.0165 82.0528636
3201 537311 1104859 Zohaib Ali Akram Muhammad Akram Awan Open Merit 8.527273 34.29091 39.2335 82.0516818
3202 526329 1700293 Arfa Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.581818 36.40000 36.0665 82.0483182
3203 513384 1101060 Tania Fatima Javaid Akhtar Open Merit 8.945455 36.40000 36.7000 82.0454545
3204 506935 2904648 Muhammad Zain Khalil Muhammad Khalil Open Merit 8.727273 34.40000 38.9165 82.0437727
3205 515337 2904942 Muhammad Tahir Ahmad Yar Open Merit 9.190909 34.56667 38.2835 82.0410758
3206 509328 2700161 Qurat Ul Ain Arshad Mahmood Open Merit 9.009091 35.38182 37.6500 82.0409091
3207 512206 2900864 Seemal Basharat Basharat Sadiq Open Merit 9.536364 35.16667 37.3335 82.0365303
3208 514177 1700147 Maryam Shahid Shahid Nasim Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 34.8000 82.0363636
3209 525161 4700679 Muhammad Hamza Irshad Ahmed Memon Open Merit 8.681818 36.65455 36.7000 82.0363636
3210 555531 2906378 Hanan Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.518182 36.13333 36.3835 82.0350152
3211 511855 1700125 Maryam Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 9.618182 36.66667 35.7500 82.0348485
3212 549662 1105148 Wasiq Nisar Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 7.727273 34.43636 39.8665 82.0301364
3213 507639 1900226 Bareerah Fatima Abdus Sattar Open Merit 9.763636 36.20000 36.0665 82.0301364



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

3214 501611 3900104 Maryam Faisal Awan Faisal Riaz Awan Open Merit 9.681818 36.90909 35.4335 82.0244091
3215 519238 2901307 Nageen Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Cheema Open Merit 9.354545 35.33333 37.3335 82.0213788
3216 536942 1302461 Muhammad Hassaan Hafiz Muhammad Jafar Open Merit 9.000000 36.00000 37.0165 82.0165000
3217 522682 1900856 Asma Majid Majid Ur Rahman Daud Open Merit 9.463636 37.43333 35.1165 82.0134697
3218 508080 4100133 Syedah Arooj Fatima Syed Asad Abbas Open Merit 8.654545 33.49091 39.8665 82.0119545
3219 522344 2500104 Amaan Seemab Khan Muhammad Seemab Khan Open Merit 9.445455 36.18182 36.3835 82.0107727
3220 511952 2300710 Urooj Fatima Muhammad Imran Atta Open Merit 9.109091 34.61818 38.2835 82.0107727
3221 508685 4300052 Amina Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.381818 35.92727 36.7000 82.0090909
3222 520766 3502566 Qasim Badal Badal Khan Open Merit 9.336364 35.01818 37.6500 82.0045455
3223 518336 3500451 Esha Afridi Mukhtaran Open Merit 8.872727 35.16364 37.9665 82.0028636
3224 530810 4300409 Momna Talat Sobia Talat Open Merit 9.418182 33.66667 38.9165 82.0013485
3225 533458 1102485 Abeera Bibi Hamid Khan Open Merit 9.100000 35.56667 37.3335 82.0001667
3226 509849 1900303 Aliza Fatima Chishti Ghulam Moin Uddin Muttayub Chishti Open Merit 9.463636 35.83333 36.7000 81.9969697
3227 548673 1902153 Iqra Riaz Faiz Ellahi Open Merit 9.627273 36.30000 36.0665 81.9937727
3228 533242 2303584 Syed Shaheer Ashraf Syed Ashrafuddin Open Merit 9.009091 33.74545 39.2335 81.9880455
3229 527608 3502792 Muhammad Abdullah Tareen Nadeem Khan Open Merit 7.755556 36.58182 37.6500 81.9873737
3230 501593 1900032 Jannat Tahir Gulnaz Tahir Open Merit 9.100000 35.86667 37.0165 81.9831667
3231 502626 2900184 Fatima Adnan Najeeb Adnan Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 36.7000 81.9818182
3232 507893 2500033 Eman Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.400000 35.56364 37.0165 81.9801364
3233 512218 2300732 Asia Saeed Saeed Khan Open Merit 8.854545 33.89091 39.2335 81.9789545
3234 503470 3100948 Ali Hassan Zain Ul Abidin Open Merit 9.518182 32.90909 39.5500 81.9772727
3235 507117 1500084 Khadija Najeeb Najeeb Ullah Open Merit 9.290909 36.61818 36.0665 81.9755909
3236 527087 4101637 Muhammad Samiullah Shahid Jamil Munawar Open Merit 9.418182 36.16667 36.3835 81.9683485
3237 524103 4504023 Shayan Ahmed Naseer Ahmad Open Merit 9.081818 36.50000 36.3835 81.9653182
3238 500172 2300009 Rameesha Mohiuddin Mohiuddin Naseer Open Merit 9.409091 35.85455 36.7000 81.9636364
3239 504718 1900131 Armish Amjad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.800000 36.40000 35.7500 81.9500000
3240 527295 1104602 Anzar Shahid Muhammad Shahid Open Merit 9.663636 36.21818 36.0665 81.9483182
3241 550155 1103336 Minahil Shafqat Shafqat Rasul Bhatti Open Merit 9.627273 36.25455 36.0665 81.9483182
3242 513033 3500290 Anam Shah Sayed Hassan Shah Open Merit 8.354545 35.30909 38.2835 81.9471364
3243 524743 1101872 Maryam Nadeem Raja Nadeem Kamal Open Merit 9.045455 35.56364 37.3335 81.9425909
3244 505239 1104056 Aayan Khattak Muhammad Irfan Khattak Open Merit 9.027273 34.94545 37.9665 81.9392273
3245 518182 3300903 Muhammad Saad Khalid Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 8.590909 33.16364 40.1835 81.9380455
3246 548062 1902126 Tehreem Fatima Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.818182 37.63333 34.4835 81.9350152
3247 526567 3502756 Muhammad Shoaib Khan Mehmood Khan Open Merit 8.372727 36.54545 37.0165 81.9346818
3248 500984 4101371 Syed Shahwaiz Mehdi Bukhari Syed Hassan Abbas Bukhari Open Merit 9.390909 35.52727 37.0165 81.9346818
3249 510073 3500226 Nimarta Kumari Narain Dass Open Merit 7.463636 35.23636 39.2335 81.9335000
3250 525205 3700179 Sumaira Saleem Muhammad Saleem Tahir Open Merit 9.681818 35.86667 36.3835 81.9319848
3251 549373 2302375 Sofia Noor Muhammad Akmal Butt Open Merit 9.500000 36.36364 36.0665 81.9301364
3252 509437 3300106 Fatima Aamir Aamir Mushtaq Open Merit 9.427273 35.80000 36.7000 81.9272727
3253 500249 3900011 Nataliya Khan Viqar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.081818 36.14545 36.7000 81.9272727
3254 517290 4100317 Qudsia Kalsoom Bashir Ahmad Bhatti Open Merit 8.372727 34.00000 39.5500 81.9227273
3255 517912 3700594 Muhammad Ammar Khan Fiaz Hussain Open Merit 9.536364 36.63333 35.7500 81.9196970
3256 541701 1901819 Fiza Gull Faqeer Hussain Open Merit 9.218182 36.00000 36.7000 81.9181818
3257 532298 1700370 Samiea Shafiq Farhat Shaheen Open Merit 9.654545 38.72727 33.5335 81.9153182
3258 535265 2301872 Eman Amir Ch Amir Khan Open Merit 9.545455 36.61818 35.7500 81.9136364
3259 534161 3503035 Nouman Khan Sultan Muhammad Open Merit 8.300000 35.96364 37.6500 81.9136364
3260 505440 9900014 Maryam Tahir Muhammad Tahir Saeed Open Merit 9.236364 37.23636 35.4335 81.9062273
3261 552922 4101160 Minahil Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.609091 36.54545 35.7500 81.9045455
3262 506236 1903011 Sandeed Akhtar M.Jalil Abid Open Merit 9.454545 36.70000 35.7500 81.9045455
3263 506359 1100499 Rafia Ayaz Lt Col Muhammad Ayaz Khan (R) Open Merit 9.363636 36.47273 36.0665 81.9028636
3264 512589 2303127 Shaffay Tariq Mohammad Tariq Shehzad Open Merit 9.190909 36.32727 36.3835 81.9016818
3265 514025 4100246 Hafiza Rumaisa Atif Moazzam Ali Atif Open Merit 9.400000 37.06667 35.4335 81.9001667
3266 524971 2700465 Areeba Noor Ch.Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.481818 36.66667 35.7500 81.8984848
3267 560294 2302730 Hafsa Shahid Raja Shahid Zamir Open Merit 9.309091 36.50909 36.0665 81.8846818
3268 536672 4501590 Aysha Rehman Ata Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.381818 36.43333 36.0665 81.8816515
3269 544025 1901927 Sara Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Ul Haq Open Merit 9.545455 35.63333 36.7000 81.8787879
3270 537567 1904043 Muhammad Talal Tameen Farooq Ahmed Open Merit 9.327273 34.26667 38.2835 81.8774394
3271 508033 2700132 Samiya Batool Ashfaq Hussain Open Merit 9.409091 36.40000 36.0665 81.8755909
3272 538012 1901626 Eiman Arshad Muhammad Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.172727 34.73333 37.9665 81.8725606
3273 535425 1104811 Syed Aashir Ali Bukhari Syed Wajid Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.581818 35.63636 37.6500 81.8681818
3274 555982 4505795 Muhammad Asim Khan Umar Zeb Open Merit 9.363636 36.43636 36.0665 81.8665000
3275 511254 1903124 Muhammad Abdullah Akram Muhammad Nadeem Iqbal Open Merit 9.500000 34.40000 37.9665 81.8665000
3276 506987 2300438 Aneesa Hayat Muhammad Hayat Khan Open Merit 8.609091 36.87273 36.3835 81.8653182
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3277 549443 3501614 Murwarid Haider Haider Ali Open Merit 7.890909 35.05455 38.9165 81.8619545
3278 549550 2903406 Ana Maahin Ayub Anwar Open Merit 9.572727 36.53333 35.7500 81.8560606
3279 518757 3502498 Muhammad Tariq Sado Khan Open Merit 8.463636 34.47273 38.9165 81.8528636
3280 526754 3502763 Abdul Jabbar Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 8.536364 37.56364 35.7500 81.8500000
3281 504389 1900115 Zirva Zahid Zahid Javed Open Merit 8.854545 35.34545 37.6500 81.8500000
3282 509017 1500114 Minahil Maryam Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.963636 35.23333 37.6500 81.8469697
3283 509068 1903071 Muhammad Hassan Kaleem Bukhari Kaleem Ullah Shah Bukhari Open Merit 8.736364 33.23636 39.8665 81.8392273
3284 527590 1102080 Sawera Fatima Muhammad Atif Open Merit 8.890909 34.98182 37.9665 81.8392273
3285 517725 4101534 Muhammad Ali Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.336364 36.43333 36.0665 81.8361970
3286 507393 3300079 Kashmala Ali Shoaib Ali Khawaja Open Merit 9.845455 34.65455 37.3335 81.8335000
3287 508778 1900274 Anna Gul Mahr Hameed Gul Open Merit 9.263636 35.23333 37.3335 81.8304697
3288 509880 2300579 Komal Fatima Hadayat Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.954545 34.90909 37.9665 81.8301364
3289 510811 2300628 Maryum Saleem Ahmad Saleem Anjum Open Merit 9.472727 34.07273 38.2835 81.8289545
3290 530371 3700672 Naveed Ahmad Makki Muhammad Saeed Mastoi Open Merit 9.627273 36.76667 35.4335 81.8274394
3291 531796 1102395 Hamna Wahidi Muhammad Amjad Wahidi Open Merit 8.509091 34.40000 38.9165 81.8255909
3292 534740 3501069 Kalsoom Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 6.700000 35.89091 39.2335 81.8244091
3293 502493 1100201 Ayesha Khan Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.590909 36.80000 35.4335 81.8244091
3294 505026 1900136 Mashaim Dua Sadaqat Ali Open Merit 9.472727 35.96667 36.3835 81.8228939
3295 540608 1102844 Saba Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.527273 36.54545 35.7500 81.8227273
3296 548294 4101088 Fakeha Farooq Muhammad Farooq Salfi Open Merit 9.581818 36.16667 36.0665 81.8149848
3297 518962 4500817 Emaan Alam Alam Sher Open Merit 8.781818 36.96667 36.0665 81.8149848
3298 509412 2900673 Duaa Fatima Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.436364 35.03333 37.3335 81.8031970
3299 506242 1100492 Palwasha Rabbani Hamid Rabbani Open Merit 9.272727 33.92727 38.6000 81.8000000
3300 504374 4101399 Muhammad Yousuf Khan Dr Ahmad Raza Khan Open Merit 8.781818 36.63333 36.3835 81.7986515
3301 526762 2905354 Asad Ullah Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad Open Merit 9.645455 35.76667 36.3835 81.7956212
3302 506781 1100528 Nabeela Kanwal Saif Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.700000 35.70909 36.3835 81.7925909
3303 541874 2902835 Ayesha Muhammad Jabbar Open Merit 9.272727 36.13333 36.3835 81.7895606
3304 553793 1902384 Zainab Baqir Mian Baqir Hussain Open Merit 9.845455 36.50909 35.4335 81.7880455
3305 529702 2301608 Maezzah Fatima Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.209091 36.50909 36.0665 81.7846818
3306 512891 2100311 Munazzah Khan Rashid Khan Open Merit 8.990909 34.50909 38.2835 81.7835000
3307 505870 1104068 Syed Marjan Abbas Syed Manzar Abbas Open Merit 9.509091 35.89091 36.3835 81.7835000
3308 535702 4504581 Yahya Hussain Fazal Nawab Open Merit 9.500000 36.53333 35.7500 81.7833333
3309 520412 4101571 Muhammad Ahmad Raoof Abdur Raoof Open Merit 9.700000 36.96667 35.1165 81.7831667
3310 560424 2302733 Zainah Maryam Muhammad Iftikharullah Open Merit 9.681818 36.66667 35.4335 81.7819848
3311 520415 3900966 Suhani Chaman Lal Open Merit 8.981818 35.78182 37.0165 81.7801364
3312 531835 2700574 Nayab Asghar Chaudhry Rafaqat Khan Open Merit 8.718182 35.09091 37.9665 81.7755909
3313 519722 4300288 Minahil Zaheer Ahmed Open Merit 9.490909 37.16667 35.1165 81.7740758
3314 515867 4500693 Maleeha Liaqat Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.545455 36.47273 35.7500 81.7681818
3315 558564 2904053 Zumar Fatima Aftab Ahmad Open Merit 9.600000 36.73333 35.4335 81.7668333
3316 505035 1100395 Khola Mudassar Mudassar Idrees Akhtar Open Merit 9.672727 35.70909 36.3835 81.7653182
3317 561131 1904835 Muhammad Ammar Baig Mirza Sardar Baig Open Merit 9.981818 34.76364 37.0165 81.7619545
3318 533400 3501019 Mahnaz Siraj Siraj Ahmed Open Merit 8.245455 36.18182 37.3335 81.7607727
3319 522206 1903483 Muhammad Humayoun Riaz Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.354545 35.06667 37.3335 81.7547121
3320 534120 1300894 Mahnoor Tariq Muhammad Tariq Latif Open Merit 9.718182 35.96667 36.0665 81.7513485
3321 523951 3502676 Muhammad Ismail Nazar Muhammad Open Merit 6.854545 36.29091 38.6000 81.7454545
3322 510693 3700057 Sunaina Kashif Muhammad Kashifgormani Open Merit 9.545455 36.13333 36.0665 81.7452879
3323 506053 2900425 Bazgha Ameer Ayisha Muhammad Riaz Bhatti Open Merit 9.672727 36.63333 35.4335 81.7395606
3324 516522 2901152 Asba Fatima Imtiaz Akbar Open Merit 9.654545 36.33333 35.7500 81.7378788
3325 523030 1700845 Ahsan Farooq Umar Farooq Open Merit 8.909091 35.49091 37.3335 81.7335000
3326 560976 2904199 Anmol Omar Qasmi Pirzada Muhammad Omar Qasmi Open Merit 8.863636 34.90000 37.9665 81.7301364
3327 501079 1300027 Malaika Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.745455 36.86667 35.1165 81.7286212
3328 513187 1101052 Tayyaba Fatima Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.209091 35.81818 36.7000 81.7272727
3329 551296 1105187 Khawaja Mohammad Haider Hassan Khawaja M Baqir Hassan Open Merit 8.954545 36.07273 36.7000 81.7272727
3330 550292 2303895 Muhammad Ahmed Khan Javed Iqbal Khan Open Merit 8.809091 34.00000 38.9165 81.7255909
3331 507415 2300470 Fatima Zaman Sher Baz Open Merit 8.127273 34.36364 39.2335 81.7244091
3332 555105 2302585 Zainab Raza Ghazanfar Raza Gondal Open Merit 9.790909 37.13333 34.8000 81.7242424
3333 519067 1501135 Khizer Ahmed Sohail Ahmed Open Merit 8.827273 34.29091 38.6000 81.7181818
3334 539142 1102767 Aliha Sahar Fatima Syed Imran Abbas Open Merit 9.363636 35.96667 36.3835 81.7138030
3335 523616 2301330 Aleesha Usman Khalid Usman Open Merit 9.454545 34.29091 37.9665 81.7119545
3336 536300 3700707 Muhammad Ghulam Hassan Bukhari Syed Khurram Hasnain Bukhari Open Merit 9.727273 37.50000 34.4835 81.7107727
3337 554906 1500932 Benish Fatima Zafar Iqbal Mehar Open Merit 9.490909 35.83333 36.3835 81.7077424
3338 504082 2904545 Muhammad Ali Hassan Imran Hassan Open Merit 8.963636 36.03636 36.7000 81.7000000
3339 516780 3101066 Usman Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Malik Open Merit 8.963636 36.03636 36.7000 81.7000000
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3340 519586 4700163 Sana Sabir Abbasi Sabir Ud Din Abbasi Open Merit 8.836364 37.74545 35.1165 81.6983182
3341 539709 1102799 Ayesha Hameed Hameedullah Open Merit 9.627273 35.05455 37.0165 81.6983182
3342 555376 3501804 Bibi Arifa Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 8.336364 35.70909 37.6500 81.6954545
3343 555806 2903889 Momina Awan Aftab Hussain Malik Open Merit 9.045455 35.63333 37.0165 81.6952879
3344 542613 4101809 Muhammad Rizwan Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 8.818182 34.90909 37.9665 81.6937727
3345 501775 4100033 Syeda Abrish Emaan Syed Asim Jamshaid Open Merit 9.209091 35.46667 37.0165 81.6922576
3346 523131 1700258 Ayesha Gill Muhammad Nadeem Gill Open Merit 9.372727 35.93333 36.3835 81.6895606
3347 520758 4100404 Samra Raheel Abdul Hai Open Merit 9.372727 35.93333 36.3835 81.6895606
3348 507801 3500168 Abeera Khan Sanaullah Kibzai Open Merit 8.600000 37.01818 36.0665 81.6846818
3349 513862 2904892 Muhammad Abdullah Fayyaz Ahmad Buttar Open Merit 9.681818 36.56667 35.4335 81.6819848
3350 539448 3301024 Fasih Abdullah Khan Muhammad Amir Nawaz Open Merit 9.481818 35.50000 36.7000 81.6818182
3351 560968 2302752 Zainab Anwaar Anwaar Ali Sabir Open Merit 9.454545 37.41818 34.8000 81.6727273
3352 539825 2902667 Rubab Naimat Naimat Ali Open Merit 8.654545 34.10000 38.9165 81.6710455
3353 538776 1904088 Muhammad Abdullah Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.636364 36.60000 35.4335 81.6698636
3354 520052 4101566 Hammad Munir Khan Munir Hussain Open Merit 9.518182 37.03333 35.1165 81.6680152
3355 525907 4501132 Zainab Khan Adnan Khan Open Merit 9.200000 35.76667 36.7000 81.6666667
3356 503039 4100047 Mahnoor Fatima Rao Qurban Ali Open Merit 9.336364 34.36364 37.9665 81.6665000
3357 511257 2300658 Sania Ahmad Aftab Ahmad Open Merit 9.618182 35.34545 36.7000 81.6636364
3358 522499 4100450 Hoor Ul Ain Rizwan Hameed Open Merit 9.463636 36.13333 36.0665 81.6634697
3359 537961 3100522 Rameen Adil Adil Iqbal Open Merit 9.345455 37.83333 34.4835 81.6622879
3360 507752 2700126 Khadijah Ahmed Ashfaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 35.96364 36.3835 81.6562273
3361 528657 1901151 Somia Tariq Hafiz Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.366667 35.63636 37.6500 81.6530303
3362 509125 1300196 Farzin Qasim Qasim Noor Ellahi Open Merit 9.327273 36.56667 35.7500 81.6439394
3363 501217 3502107 Balach Rashid Ali Open Merit 8.427273 35.56364 37.6500 81.6409091
3364 503624 1300065 Ayesha Siddiqua Siddique Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.590909 36.30000 35.7500 81.6409091
3365 543923 1302593 Talha Ahmad Muhammad Razzaq Open Merit 9.572727 36.63333 35.4335 81.6395606
3366 540347 3503329 Muzammil Ahmed Ahmed Ullah Open Merit 8.472727 35.20000 37.9665 81.6392273
3367 516481 3502427 Khalil Ullah Muhammad Usman Open Merit 8.409091 32.72727 40.5000 81.6363636
3368 503504 1100266 Ghousia Noor Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.681818 36.83636 35.1165 81.6346818
3369 509329 1100745 Haiqa Kashif Kashif Nadeem Open Merit 9.018182 35.60000 37.0165 81.6346818
3370 517536 1101343 Manahil Nayab Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.554545 35.05455 37.0165 81.6255909
3371 536993 3100509 Azeema Shaukat Shaukat Sultan Open Merit 8.490909 36.43333 36.7000 81.6242424
3372 520399 4500893 Mashal Khan Ali Gul Open Merit 9.454545 37.36667 34.8000 81.6212121
3373 556047 1302803 Abdullah Amjad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.318182 36.86667 35.4335 81.6183485
3374 532424 2301733 Khadija Tahir Tahir Sultan Open Merit 9.209091 35.70909 36.7000 81.6181818
3375 500634 4500020 Wafa Gul Muhammad Idrees Khan Open Merit 8.736364 33.96364 38.9165 81.6165000
3376 533910 1102513 Hania Asghar Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.100000 36.76364 35.7500 81.6136364
3377 535652 2700628 Mah Noor Zahra Syed Aamir Afzaal Open Merit 9.545455 36.63333 35.4335 81.6122879
3378 501608 3902676 Ahmed Shaheer Bilal Ahmed Bilal Azhar Open Merit 9.381818 37.74545 34.4835 81.6107727
3379 534931 1901458 Khadija Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 9.527273 36.33333 35.7500 81.6106061
3380 510849 2300633 Aanab Irfan Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.672727 35.23636 36.7000 81.6090909
3381 508037 2900566 Mariam Ahmed Ahmed Shaukat Open Merit 9.609091 37.20000 34.8000 81.6090909
3382 518749 2700346 Hira Masood Masood Alam Open Merit 9.209091 35.38182 37.0165 81.6074091
3383 504674 2300290 Khush Bakht Syed Syed Akmal Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.709091 35.56364 37.3335 81.6062273
3384 547347 4505252 Mian Muhammad Hasnain Zahid Ullah Open Merit 9.254545 35.33333 37.0165 81.6043788
3385 518244 1101396 Ushna Mahnoor Muhammad Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.654545 35.56364 36.3835 81.6016818
3386 503617 4700030 Sheeba Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.258824 35.05455 38.2835 81.5968690
3387 553472 2903733 Huda Fatima Muhammad Naseem Open Merit 9.627273 35.90000 36.0665 81.5937727
3388 503942 2100099 Ayesha Irfan Irfan Ali Issa Open Merit 8.936364 35.63636 37.0165 81.5892273
3389 521526 3500550 Ayman Babar Sheikh Babar Asgher Open Merit 8.718182 31.41818 41.4500 81.5863636
3390 538541 3700291 Zunaira Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Ali Open Merit 9.881818 35.63636 36.0665 81.5846818
3391 518434 2303270 Saim Abdullah Irfan Aziz Open Merit 9.018182 33.96364 38.6000 81.5818182
3392 523123 1903514 Shuja Waheed Akhtar Muhammad Waheed Akhtar Open Merit 9.100000 35.78182 36.7000 81.5818182
3393 514981 3300178 Izza Fatima Ahsan Raza Open Merit 9.245455 35.00000 37.3335 81.5789545
3394 535460 1500534 Tabinda Irum Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.354545 36.47273 35.7500 81.5772727
3395 540791 1901780 Hadia Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.690909 36.13333 35.7500 81.5742424
3396 506035 1900172 Huma Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 9.718182 35.46667 36.3835 81.5683485
3397 512979 2300780 Raseen Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq Open Merit 9.118182 36.06667 36.3835 81.5683485
3398 519527 2901321 Ume Rogaina Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.900000 36.23333 35.4335 81.5668333
3399 512691 2900901 Ehan Fatima Rao Muhammad Sajid Sharif Open Merit 9.200000 35.03333 37.3335 81.5668333
3400 516799 1101307 Maham Zein Zein El Amir Open Merit 9.281818 36.21818 36.0665 81.5665000
3401 516979 1101315 Saniya Khaliq Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.300000 35.56364 36.7000 81.5636364
3402 533191 3502995 Idrees Khan Peer Muhammad Open Merit 8.909091 35.63636 37.0165 81.5619545
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3403 511748 1903134 Muhammad Zeeshan Muneer Muneer Ahmad Open Merit 9.609091 36.20000 35.7500 81.5590909
3404 516415 1101280 Hafiza Ayesha Naseer Muhammad Naseer Open Merit 8.881818 36.29091 36.3835 81.5562273
3405 505028 2302979 Raja Muhammad Haziq Raja Shamaz Kamran Open Merit 9.072727 33.56364 38.9165 81.5528636
3406 531759 4100668 Maryam Fatima Allah Wasaya Open Merit 9.300000 35.86667 36.3835 81.5501667
3407 533018 3501004 Sawera Sadiqa Asmat Ullah Open Merit 8.709091 37.09091 35.7500 81.5500000
3408 508761 2303052 Syed Muhammad Abdullah Shah Akbar Zaman Shah Open Merit 9.100000 34.80000 37.6500 81.5500000
3409 529170 3700667 Ateeq Ur Rahman Saif Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.963636 36.14545 35.4335 81.5425909
3410 515030 4503605 Ali Khalid Abdus Salam Khalid Open Merit 9.609091 37.13333 34.8000 81.5424242
3411 532551 3300448 Hala Zainab Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.036364 36.43333 36.0665 81.5361970
3412 516159 4100284 Aresha Razzaq Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 8.418182 35.46667 37.6500 81.5348485
3413 503338 1104004 Zain Hassan Muhammad Younis Open Merit 9.463636 35.05455 37.0165 81.5346818
3414 512923 1300318 Kashmala Irrfan Chaudhary Muhammad Irrfan Ullah Chaudhry Open Merit 9.763636 36.96667 34.8000 81.5303030
3415 533262 3700686 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Zaffar Open Merit 8.827273 36.00000 36.7000 81.5272727
3416 501398 2302901 Muhammad Zarrar Khan Muhammad Ibrahim Khan Open Merit 8.927273 33.67273 38.9165 81.5165000
3417 504135 1700041 Masirah Jannat Muhammad Azhar Open Merit 9.645455 37.06667 34.8000 81.5121212
3418 508953 2300532 Alishba Sajid Sajid Hussain Open Merit 9.290909 34.25455 37.9665 81.5119545
3419 523514 2901540 Amal Amir Qureshi Amir Jamil Qureshi Open Merit 8.854545 35.63333 37.0165 81.5043788
3420 513573 3900696 Zulikha Qamar Din Open Merit 8.009091 35.52727 37.9665 81.5028636
3421 555662 3501809 Mansha Rani Kirpal Dass Open Merit 7.545455 35.67273 38.2835 81.5016818
3422 503661 4500126 Mahnoor Ali Mushtaq Ali Open Merit 9.418182 36.33333 35.7500 81.5015152
3423 505804 4500205 Amna Malik Iftikhar Muhammad Open Merit 9.600000 37.10000 34.8000 81.5000000
3424 513332 2300801 Areej Hafsa Muhammad Zafarullah Open Merit 8.845455 35.63636 37.0165 81.4983182
3425 528947 1302282 Muhammad Ahmad Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.490909 35.93333 36.0665 81.4907424
3426 531357 1102353 Hamdosha Gul Muhammad Ejaz Khan Open Merit 9.036364 34.80000 37.6500 81.4863636
3427 531360 4501333 Manahil Fatima Rehmat Ullah Jan Open Merit 9.000000 36.10000 36.3835 81.4835000
3428 537970 2902552 Um E Habiba Naik Muhammad Gohar Open Merit 9.045455 36.36364 36.0665 81.4755909
3429 516837 2901174 Manal Fatima Safdar Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.872727 35.53333 36.0665 81.4725606
3430 501845 3500041 Nathasha Tareen Allah Noor Tareen Open Merit 6.781818 36.40000 38.2835 81.4653182
3431 536550 3501139 Najeeba Gul Allah Bakhsh Open Merit 8.181818 36.58182 36.7000 81.4636364
3432 521157 1101615 Zernish Rana Kanwar Zahid Ali Open Merit 9.681818 34.76364 37.0165 81.4619545
3433 522556 3502637 Mehmoodh Shah Nadir Shah Open Merit 8.236364 35.89091 37.3335 81.4607727
3434 549992 3501640 Marwa Mujeeb Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.509091 37.20000 35.7500 81.4590909
3435 521113 1700225 Wajeeha Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.709091 36.63333 35.1165 81.4589242
3436 543204 1104995 Zeeshan Afzal Muhammad Afzal Khan Open Merit 9.190909 34.93333 37.3335 81.4577424
3437 520406 2901371 Ayesha Akhtar Akhtar Ali Open Merit 9.672727 37.30000 34.4835 81.4562273
3438 516045 4503651 Muhammad Saad Sikandar Zaman Open Merit 9.454545 36.56667 35.4335 81.4547121
3439 514101 4300162 Ayesha Qadeer Malik Qadeer Hussain Open Merit 9.354545 36.03333 36.0665 81.4543788
3440 542685 2902911 Muntaha Ali Haseena Azhar Open Merit 9.209091 37.12727 35.1165 81.4528636
3441 555843 4505785 Abu Bakkar Rahman Ghani Open Merit 9.381818 36.63333 35.4335 81.4486515
3442 528693 3502833 Saddam Hussain Peer Muhammad Open Merit 8.654545 36.72727 36.0665 81.4483182
3443 514084 1104301 Hasan Hannan Hannan Masud Open Merit 9.681818 35.70000 36.0665 81.4483182
3444 508561 2900597 Areesha Zafar Zafar Iqbal Dahar Open Merit 9.363636 36.33333 35.7500 81.4469697
3445 505676 4500201 Dilawaiz Khanum Misrikhan Open Merit 9.672727 36.96667 34.8000 81.4393939
3446 518054 1101384 Elishba Jennifer Zubair Zubair Iqbal Open Merit 9.700000 35.67273 36.0665 81.4392273
3447 515821 1103906 Mishal Javeed Chaudhry Javeed Iqbal Open Merit 8.000000 34.83636 38.6000 81.4363636
3448 515085 4100258 Sehar Hammad Hammad Anwar Open Merit 9.336364 34.13333 37.9665 81.4361970
3449 559201 2904093 Dur E Aab Ali Niamat Ali Open Merit 9.200000 35.52727 36.7000 81.4272727
3450 511415 2900810 Syeda Masooma Gilani Syed Faisal Raza Gilani Open Merit 8.863636 33.96364 38.6000 81.4272727
3451 547040 2903222 Aeman Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.672727 35.36667 36.3835 81.4228939
3452 520349 3502548 Muhammad Imran Saifal Open Merit 7.363636 35.45455 38.6000 81.4181818
3453 516220 1500204 Mishal Nisar Nisar Ahmad Bajwa Open Merit 9.400000 36.26667 35.7500 81.4166667
3454 515074 3500337 Mehek Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.718182 33.78182 38.9165 81.4165000
3455 514452 2500068 Zeeshem Khalid Khalid Bin Rasheed Open Merit 9.109091 36.87273 35.4335 81.4153182
3456 506519 2700105 Minahil Khalid Khalid Manzoor Khwaja Open Merit 9.354545 35.67273 36.3835 81.4107727
3457 516683 3101065 Riyan Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed Malik Open Merit 9.063636 35.96364 36.3835 81.4107727
3458 507146 2300456 Abeeha Zahra Syed Ajmal Hassan Shamsi Open Merit 9.527273 36.13333 35.7500 81.4106061
3459 551924 3503822 Ahmad Ullah Raham Dil Open Merit 8.900000 36.43636 36.0665 81.4028636
3460 502951 2300200 Laiqa Faheem Muhammad Faheem Open Merit 8.754545 34.36364 38.2835 81.4016818
3461 547994 1902121 Maryam Azeem Azeem Akhtar Open Merit 8.963636 35.41818 37.0165 81.3983182
3462 529724 4501263 Hafsa Qadeer Qadeer Ullah Open Merit 9.309091 36.33333 35.7500 81.3924242
3463 542997 4101818 Muhammad Sohaib Muhammad Jameel Open Merit 9.436364 35.56667 36.3835 81.3865303
3464 530290 1102286 Shumail Nabeel Nabeel Hussain Open Merit 8.863636 35.81818 36.7000 81.3818182
3465 544803 1105031 Syed Nasurullah Shah Haleema Open Merit 9.309091 37.27273 34.8000 81.3818182
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3466 519930 1903402 Rehmat Ullah Shaihaq Khan Open Merit 7.963636 36.40000 37.0165 81.3801364
3467 527463 3500793 Aria Khan Said Akbar Open Merit 8.372727 36.61818 36.3835 81.3744091
3468 501247 4101375 Mubashir Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.245455 35.41818 36.7000 81.3636364
3469 526285 1101979 Mahnoor Khurram Khurram Jahangir Open Merit 9.472727 34.87273 37.0165 81.3619545
3470 507012 3900395 Tooba Rehman Atiq Ul Rehman Open Merit 9.072727 35.27273 37.0165 81.3619545
3471 538345 3503217 Muhammad Yousuf Ghulam Yasin Open Merit 8.709091 35.63636 37.0165 81.3619545
3472 506663 2700978 Hassan Iftikhar Tarar Iftikhar Ahmad Tarar Open Merit 8.790909 35.23636 37.3335 81.3607727
3473 547867 3501551 Emaan Fatima Saadullah Open Merit 8.463636 36.50909 36.3835 81.3562273
3474 519208 3502510 Saif Ulllah Abdul Baqi Open Merit 9.181818 38.00000 34.1665 81.3483182
3475 511909 2904825 Alam Sher Mehrab Khan Open Merit 8.772727 34.29091 38.2835 81.3471364
3476 504022 2300251 Isbah Pervaiz Pervaiz Ahmad Open Merit 9.454545 37.09091 34.8000 81.3454545
3477 510629 4101463 Muhammad Khubaib Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.290909 36.30000 35.7500 81.3409091
3478 522292 4900469 Talha Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.372727 34.00000 37.9665 81.3392273
3479 512462 1903152 Abdullah Hafeez Hafeez Ullah Open Merit 9.181818 33.23333 38.9165 81.3316515
3480 549472 1902197 Ayesha Malik Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 9.445455 36.76667 35.1165 81.3286212
3481 505144 2300332 Alishba Ali Ali Raza Open Merit 8.972727 35.01818 37.3335 81.3244091
3482 512963 1101043 Syeda Umama Majid Bukhari Syed Hafiz Majid Waseem Bukhari Open Merit 9.409091 34.58182 37.3335 81.3244091
3483 552743 3700785 Muhammad Ramzan Shair Muhammad Open Merit 9.854545 33.81818 37.6500 81.3227273
3484 538181 1104878 Shahidullah Allah Noor Open Merit 9.054545 34.61818 37.6500 81.3227273
3485 562528 2101246 Saira Amjad Amjad Hussain Open Merit 9.290909 33.74545 38.2835 81.3198636
3486 552480 1301567 Areesh Saqib Muhammad Saqib Ehsan Open Merit 9.581818 36.30000 35.4335 81.3153182
3487 559118 3700816 Muhammad Saqlain Muhammed Yousuf Open Merit 9.290909 33.73333 38.2835 81.3077424
3488 562432 4506196 Imad Uddin Yar Zama Khan Open Merit 9.236364 36.00000 36.0665 81.3028636
3489 524233 2301364 Meerab Binte Tahir Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.209091 35.70909 36.3835 81.3016818
3490 544801 4505094 Hamayoon Khan Jehan Bahadar Khan Open Merit 9.463636 35.13333 36.7000 81.2969697
3491 541024 3503370 Israr Shah Inam Shah Open Merit 8.736364 34.90909 37.6500 81.2954545
3492 534963 3501084 Manshah Abdul Samad Open Merit 8.181818 36.72727 36.3835 81.2925909
3493 542699 4700334 Tanzeela Shafaq Farman Ali Open Merit 8.990909 35.60000 36.7000 81.2909091
3494 504175 1500041 Zainab Fatima Khalil Ahmed Open Merit 8.845455 35.74545 36.7000 81.2909091
3495 508489 4500338 Faryal Aman Ullah Shah Open Merit 9.154545 35.43333 36.7000 81.2878788
3496 540798 2700689 Maha Rafique Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 9.554545 35.03333 36.7000 81.2878788
3497 513940 2500067 Maheen Islam Islam Ullah Open Merit 9.609091 36.87273 34.8000 81.2818182
3498 500124 1100005 Qurat Ul Ain Ali Akbar Ali Open Merit 9.118182 38.61818 33.5335 81.2698636
3499 505234 1500058 Khadija Sheraz Muhammad Sheraz Khalid Open Merit 9.436364 35.76667 36.0665 81.2695303
3500 533340 4700278 Monika Sawlani Vikram Lal Open Merit 8.900000 36.61818 35.7500 81.2681818
3501 517031 4503686 Aftab Ullah Rashid Khan Open Merit 9.300000 35.26667 36.7000 81.2666667
3502 534305 1901432 Sameen Ali Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 9.090909 34.83636 37.3335 81.2607727
3503 508599 4100143 Syeda Abeeha Raza Trimizi Syed Hashim Raza Trimizi Open Merit 9.427273 35.76667 36.0665 81.2604394
3504 525061 3500697 Kiran Bibi Abdul Wahab Open Merit 8.400000 33.30909 39.5500 81.2590909
3505 524765 2901624 Manahil Shahbaz Latif Open Merit 8.727273 33.92727 38.6000 81.2545455
3506 510465 1903104 Muhammad Idrees Bakhtiar Khan Open Merit 8.100000 35.81818 37.3335 81.2516818
3507 516533 1500206 Eshal Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmad Open Merit 9.190909 34.72727 37.3335 81.2516818
3508 533890 3503027 Ghulam Sarwar Nabi Bakhsh Open Merit 8.254545 35.34545 37.6500 81.2500000
3509 545094 3503535 Muhammad Azam Dil Murad Open Merit 8.000000 35.60000 37.6500 81.2500000
3510 525133 2303414 Muhammad Hasnain Kamal Furman Ali Open Merit 9.000000 33.96364 38.2835 81.2471364
3511 522930 1104521 Baryal Khan Muhammad Ijaz Khan Open Merit 8.709091 34.25455 38.2835 81.2471364
3512 525246 4504067 Mudassir Ahmad Zinat Mahal Open Merit 9.263636 36.86667 35.1165 81.2468030
3513 512508 1300306 Sheeza Mahnoor Imran Amin Open Merit 9.572727 36.23333 35.4335 81.2395606
3514 504848 2300306 Khadeeja Saqib Mohammad Saqib Open Merit 9.100000 36.07273 36.0665 81.2392273
3515 536700 2902455 Areesha Umair Umair Nadeem Open Merit 9.336364 35.83333 36.0665 81.2361970
3516 505407 4101409 Abdul Rehman Makki Muhammad Arshad Anjum Open Merit 9.300000 36.50000 35.4335 81.2335000
3517 533376 2902219 Fatima Shoaib Shoaib Hameed Ch. Open Merit 9.300000 35.86667 36.0665 81.2331667
3518 524834 1104553 Muhammad Esa Khan Rohaila Muhammad Fahim Qamar Rohaila Open Merit 9.327273 37.41818 34.4835 81.2289545
3519 501522 2300102 Komal Khurram Khawaja Khurram Latif Open Merit 9.209091 35.63636 36.3835 81.2289545
3520 546860 3503611 Muhammad Ismail Akhtar Muhammad Open Merit 9.127273 34.76364 37.3335 81.2244091
3521 502375 3902706 Monis Uddin Ahmed Farooqui Waqar Uddin Ahmed Farooqui Open Merit 9.327273 37.09091 34.8000 81.2181818
3522 552795 3501735 Zainab Rasheed Khan Hamayun Rasheed Khan Alkozai Open Merit 7.254545 35.67273 38.2835 81.2107727
3523 522346 1900838 Syeda Insiya Fatima Syed Sajid Hussain Bukhari Open Merit 9.400000 36.69091 35.1165 81.2074091
3524 530756 2301648 Eshaal Ajmal Ajmal Mustafa Open Merit 9.654545 37.06667 34.4835 81.2047121
3525 539967 2700681 Ain Ul Noor Fayyaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.536364 36.86667 34.8000 81.2030303
3526 528463 2905424 Niaz Ahmed Muhammad Jan Open Merit 8.454545 37.30909 35.4335 81.1971364
3527 520144 1500266 Iqra Khalid Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.463636 36.30000 35.4335 81.1971364
3528 551602 2903563 Eman Sadaqat Sadaqat Ali Khan Open Merit 9.518182 36.23333 35.4335 81.1850152
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3529 527187 3901217 Aleena Mehmood Mehmood Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.081818 36.03636 36.0665 81.1846818
3530 511461 1104216 Muhammad Huzaifah Khalid Malik Khalid Latif Open Merit 9.336364 35.78182 36.0665 81.1846818
3531 531094 2301671 Maryam Khan Khushal Khan Open Merit 9.327273 37.05455 34.8000 81.1818182
3532 516148 4300216 Amal Usman Usman Khalid Open Merit 9.463636 34.06667 37.6500 81.1803030
3533 504149 1100311 Mahpara Ahmad Ahmad Yar Bhatti Open Merit 8.527273 35.63636 37.0165 81.1801364
3534 503170 3100038 Shanza Riasat Muhammad Riasat Open Merit 8.790909 36.00000 36.3835 81.1744091
3535 545257 3700346 Harram Noor Noor Hussain Open Merit 9.863636 36.50909 34.8000 81.1727273
3536 506741 1100523 Maham Jamil Muhammad Jamil Kahn Open Merit 9.345455 36.07273 35.7500 81.1681818
3537 500785 3502095 Safdar Hussain Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.364706 35.41818 36.3835 81.1663877
3538 516375 2300964 Ushnah Tanveer Tanveer Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.445455 35.38182 37.3335 81.1607727
3539 502170 1100170 Mahroz Fatima Naveed Iqbal Open Merit 9.127273 35.96364 36.0665 81.1574091
3540 548063 2903299 Alveera Sheraz Malik Sheraz Ramzan Malik Open Merit 8.836364 34.98182 37.3335 81.1516818
3541 507167 1104099 Muhammad Taha Arsalan Muhammad Arsalan Shafi Open Merit 9.209091 34.29091 37.6500 81.1500000
3542 514303 2303172 Shazib Shayan Ahmad Sajjad Ahmad Open Merit 9.518182 37.45455 34.1665 81.1392273
3543 547297 1904412 Daud Ali Qureshi Saqib Ali Qureshi Open Merit 9.618182 36.40000 35.1165 81.1346818
3544 512697 1300309 Noor Fatima Muhammad Munir Zafar Open Merit 9.700000 36.63333 34.8000 81.1333333
3545 527712 1104616 Khawaja Muhammad Hamza Khawaja Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 8.390909 35.09091 37.6500 81.1318182
3546 519565 3700606 Aown Muhammad Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 9.281818 32.93333 38.9165 81.1316515
3547 529473 2301604 Khushbakht Ayub Khan Muhammad Ayub Open Merit 9.427273 35.63636 36.0665 81.1301364
3548 501747 1103957 Hafiz Muhammad Saad Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 9.672727 36.65455 34.8000 81.1272727
3549 534475 1104785 Muhammad Usaim Sharif Khan Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 8.500000 33.70909 38.9165 81.1255909
3550 509523 2700164 Faeiza Humayon Humayon Shahzad Open Merit 9.490909 36.83333 34.8000 81.1242424
3551 514771 1104313 Syed Abdullah Aamir Aamir Mumtaz Open Merit 9.372727 35.67273 36.0665 81.1119545
3552 512001 2700214 Laiyba Javed Saira Khatoon Open Merit 9.727273 36.90000 34.4835 81.1107727
3553 516997 4500731 Muneeza Khan Adam Khan Open Merit 8.709091 35.70000 36.7000 81.1090909
3554 511472 2900814 Abdia Rizwan Rizwan Aslam Open Merit 9.509091 33.00000 38.6000 81.1090909
3555 537752 4100815 Rumaisa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Javed Open Merit 9.009091 36.03333 36.0665 81.1089242
3556 502439 2300166 Mustabshera Bisharat Bisharat Khan Open Merit 9.690909 34.40000 37.0165 81.1074091
3557 515642 2904956 Ibrahim Muhammad Khan Muhammad Abdul Mueed Khan Open Merit 8.418182 33.45455 39.2335 81.1062273
3558 520825 1900750 Hafiza Samreen Khan Nazeer Ahmad Open Merit 9.472727 34.93333 36.7000 81.1060606
3559 520690 3502563 Burhan Ud Din Saif Ul Amir Open Merit 8.427273 35.01818 37.6500 81.0954545
3560 552906 3301108 Ammar Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.072727 35.63636 36.3835 81.0925909
3561 547093 4505231 Syed Inayat Shah Syed Nadar Ali Shah Open Merit 9.309091 34.76667 37.0165 81.0922576
3562 546739 1105068 Muhammad Areeb Khalid Khaliq Mahmood Open Merit 9.890909 36.40000 34.8000 81.0909091
3563 543131 1102968 Warda Fahim Fahim Ehtibar Open Merit 9.345455 35.67273 36.0665 81.0846818
3564 519572 4500850 Faiza Gul Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.700000 37.53333 33.8500 81.0833333
3565 533339 4501437 Aiman Bibi Sher Nawas Khan Open Merit 9.127273 36.83636 35.1165 81.0801364
3566 518938 2901289 Rameen Baseer Muhammad Baseer Anwar Open Merit 9.227273 34.20000 37.6500 81.0772727
3567 510178 3500228 Bibi Faheema Ghulamullah Open Merit 8.354545 36.65455 36.0665 81.0755909
3568 549380 1902191 Khadija Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.272727 36.36667 35.4335 81.0728939
3569 506091 1903007 Muhammad Yousaf Shahzad Shahzad Akram Open Merit 9.218182 36.10000 35.7500 81.0681818
3570 501677 2300109 Alayna Saleem Muhammad Saleem Faiz Open Merit 9.327273 35.67273 36.0665 81.0665000
3571 518498 2905082 Rayyan Ahmed Shahid Ahmed Open Merit 9.454545 37.12727 34.4835 81.0653182
3572 513119 1900417 Ayesha Suleman Muhammad Suleman Khan Open Merit 9.263636 36.36667 35.4335 81.0638030
3573 528579 1300709 Yusra Shafi Hafiz Muhammad Shafi Open Merit 8.990909 35.05455 37.0165 81.0619545
3574 521159 2301206 Yusra Ayub Barkat Ayub Open Merit 8.300000 34.47273 38.2835 81.0562273
3575 523610 3700634 Rehmtan Nohak Khan Open Merit 9.481818 36.76667 34.8000 81.0484848
3576 552419 2302495 Sania Yasmin Chf Wrt Off Muhammad Amir Open Merit 9.609091 37.27273 34.1665 81.0483182
3577 535401 3300995 Mohammad Fahad Ghulam Raza Open Merit 9.027273 33.41818 38.6000 81.0454545
3578 549524 1103300 Sumaira Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.527273 35.13333 36.3835 81.0441061
3579 541094 2905859 Quaim Ali Muhammad Baqir Open Merit 9.509091 35.46667 36.0665 81.0422576
3580 503947 4300020 Ayesha Karamat Shagufta Karamat Open Merit 9.309091 36.29091 35.4335 81.0335000
3581 513511 1900433 Manahil Fatima Riaz Hussain Open Merit 9.963636 36.26667 34.8000 81.0303030
3582 558128 3100834 Fatima Aman Aman Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.527273 36.70000 34.8000 81.0272727
3583 525983 2700491 Faseeha Maryam Abdul Mateen Open Merit 9.727273 37.13333 34.1665 81.0271061
3584 544418 1500708 Amina Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.572727 36.33333 35.1165 81.0225606
3585 540207 1500630 Fatima Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Open Merit 9.418182 35.53333 36.0665 81.0180152
3586 538254 1901647 Mahnoor Bibi Muhammad Tanveer Ahmen Open Merit 9.500000 35.13333 36.3835 81.0168333
3587 507072 2303020 Abdul Muqeet Khan Razzaq Saleem Open Merit 9.390909 36.50909 35.1165 81.0165000
3588 543086 1302573 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Manzoor Hussain Open Merit 9.263636 35.36667 36.3835 81.0138030
3589 548392 3503677 Ibrar Ahmed Muhammad Thayab Open Merit 8.245455 34.80000 37.9665 81.0119545
3590 511519 2300674 Sarah Sajid Sajid Mahmood Open Merit 9.354545 37.49091 34.1665 81.0119545
3591 564427 3300795 Rawaiza Shahzad Asif Shahzad Open Merit 9.545455 35.40000 36.0665 81.0119545
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3592 532475 1901360 Khadija Herman Shafee Muhammad Shafee Open Merit 9.690909 35.56667 35.7500 81.0075758
3593 559275 3501928 Malali Ghulam U Din Ghulam U Din Open Merit 7.590909 36.40000 37.0165 81.0074091
3594 514917 1903219 Abdullah Riffat Riffat Hayat Open Merit 8.972727 35.01818 37.0165 81.0074091
3595 518641 4101542 Muhammad Taha Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Niaz Open Merit 9.100000 34.56667 37.3335 81.0001667
3596 507381 1100584 Maimoona Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 9.363636 34.61818 37.0165 80.9983182
3597 523240 2301305 Aimen Shah Arif Shah Open Merit 9.336364 36.21818 35.4335 80.9880455
3598 536134 2301893 Zainab Irfan Irfan Ali Open Merit 8.727273 34.29091 37.9665 80.9846818
3599 512030 2900846 Aimen Atif Shah Muhammad Atif Imran Zaheer Shah Open Merit 8.872727 35.09091 37.0165 80.9801364
3600 500091 1100003 Arfa Eeman Asad Toqeer Open Merit 9.654545 35.89091 35.4335 80.9789545
3601 555725 4505775 Abdul Moez Javed Awan Javed Iqbal Awan Open Merit 9.463636 36.07273 35.4335 80.9698636
3602 535430 1102592 Malaika Siddique Muhammad Siddique Open Merit 9.590909 34.03333 37.3335 80.9577424
3603 531093 2500138 Syeda Zubda Tul Eman Syed Shakeel Ahmed Kazmi Open Merit 9.554545 35.96667 35.4335 80.9547121
3604 545656 4300913 Wajahat Rasheed Rasheed Ahmad Open Merit 9.754545 35.13333 36.0665 80.9543788
3605 510074 1100798 Areeba Huda Mirza Muhammad Uzaam Ameem Baig Open Merit 9.363636 34.25455 37.3335 80.9516818
3606 518797 1104422 Muhammad Bilal Iqbal Rehana Yasmin Open Merit 9.863636 37.23636 33.8500 80.9500000
3607 511378 2904808 Chaudhary Zain Nasar Nasar Ullah Open Merit 8.618182 34.36364 37.9665 80.9483182
3608 539156 3101267 Muhammad Adil Raza Baswar Ali Open Merit 9.645455 35.86667 35.4335 80.9456212
3609 537992 4100822 Saba Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.327273 36.50000 35.1165 80.9437727
3610 504078 4503137 Muhammad Hadi Adil Mehmood Awan Open Merit 9.427273 34.18182 37.3335 80.9425909
3611 506476 2300408 Shanzay Saqib Saqib Qamar Open Merit 8.727273 33.92727 38.2835 80.9380455
3612 520175 2901354 Ayesha Umair Umair Ahmad Open Merit 9.209091 35.34545 36.3835 80.9380455
3613 502248 4500075 Amina Saeed Said Ullah Open Merit 9.300000 36.83333 34.8000 80.9333333
3614 514158 1101126 Ibra Amir Shamma Amir Open Merit 9.800000 36.96667 34.1665 80.9331667
3615 549938 2302395 Erum Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.300000 35.56364 36.0665 80.9301364
3616 509176 1100730 Zamel Aftab Aftab Ahmad Open Merit 9.518182 35.34545 36.0665 80.9301364
3617 516255 2300955 Laiba Nadeem Asif Nadeem Open Merit 9.527273 35.96667 35.4335 80.9274394
3618 507059 4500270 Munazza Mehreen Shamal Khan Open Merit 9.045455 34.54545 37.3335 80.9244091
3619 532582 1104735 Muhammad Ahad Ali Sidra Faiz Open Merit 9.572727 36.86667 34.4835 80.9228939
3620 530036 3700670 Aurang Zaib Khan Ghulam Farooq Open Merit 9.272727 34.63333 37.0165 80.9225606
3621 526405 4900497 Muhammad Sangar Khan Asad Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.354545 36.76667 34.8000 80.9212121
3622 548268 2903318 Manahil Naveed Muhammad Naveed Open Merit 9.618182 35.23636 36.0665 80.9210455
3623 556264 1902546 Fiza Batool Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 9.754545 35.10000 36.0665 80.9210455
3624 515859 2300932 Azra Bashir Muhammad Bashir Open Merit 9.163636 37.27273 34.4835 80.9198636
3625 510274 1100813 Um E Roman Asad Ul Hanan Open Merit 9.163636 35.05455 36.7000 80.9181818
3626 516497 2901149 Safa Sarfraz Malik Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 9.427273 36.69091 34.8000 80.9181818
3627 525383 1900985 Fatima Zahra Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 9.481818 36.63333 34.8000 80.9151515
3628 527763 2500125 Syeda Sarah Fatima Syed Zakir Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.227273 34.03333 37.6500 80.9106061
3629 552807 3501736 Rafia Mehmood Asghar Mehmood Open Merit 8.190909 35.38182 37.3335 80.9062273
3630 534641 2905643 Muhammad Anwaar Ahmad Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 36.76667 34.4835 80.9047121
3631 518322 1903351 Muhammad Sabih Uddin Salahudin Arbi Open Merit 9.336364 34.86667 36.7000 80.9030303
3632 551683 1301541 Kashmala Hussain Imtiaz Hussain Open Merit 9.718182 36.70000 34.4835 80.9016818
3633 552036 2903598 Minahil Hisham Muhammad Hisham Open Merit 9.190909 35.63636 36.0665 80.8937727
3634 549297 1301467 Hania Zeeshan Zeeshan Haider Open Merit 9.590909 35.23333 36.0665 80.8907424
3635 512005 3300138 Manahil Masood Masood Sarwar Awan Open Merit 9.336364 36.43636 35.1165 80.8892273
3636 544486 1700513 Samiya Dastgir Ghulam Dastgir Open Merit 9.700000 34.16667 37.0165 80.8831667
3637 543496 2701118 Syed Kumail Haider Rizvi Ali Akbar Shah Open Merit 8.372727 33.27273 39.2335 80.8789545
3638 552813 3902112 Amna Ameen Muhammad Ameen Open Merit 8.309091 33.96364 38.6000 80.8727273
3639 526319 2901732 Fatima Muzammil Rana Rana Muzammil Nawaz Tariq Open Merit 9.418182 35.06667 36.3835 80.8683485
3640 520357 2700379 Izza Ijaz Dar Ijaz Ahmad Dar Open Merit 9.190909 35.92727 35.7500 80.8681818
3641 521799 4500959 Bushra Saddiq Saddiq Ullah Open Merit 9.200000 36.23333 35.4335 80.8668333
3642 500411 4101360 Aown Ahmed Muhammad Shahbaz Ali Open Merit 9.418182 35.38182 36.0665 80.8665000
3643 528728 1102163 Qurat Ul Ain Abbasi Aamir Mehmood Abbasi Open Merit 9.163636 35.63636 36.0665 80.8665000
3644 505130 3902773 Zain Shakir Amir Ahmed Atiq Open Merit 9.345455 33.23636 38.2835 80.8653182
3645 508692 2100210 Bushra Memon Gulshan Parveen Open Merit 8.818182 33.12727 38.9165 80.8619545
3646 532487 4300873 Muhammad Abdullah Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 9.409091 36.96667 34.4835 80.8592576
3647 506920 2700113 Marium Habib Habib Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.909091 34.30000 37.6500 80.8590909
3648 528624 3500841 Saba Humayun Muhammad Humayoun Khan Open Merit 8.109091 33.20000 39.5500 80.8590909
3649 515039 2300897 Zuha Rani Waqar Ahmed Open Merit 8.881818 35.27273 36.7000 80.8545455
3650 506623 2900449 Ayesha Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.518182 34.63333 36.7000 80.8515152
3651 551637 3503808 Aimal Khan Abdul Manan Open Merit 7.781818 35.41818 37.6500 80.8500000
3652 527341 1500403 Laiba Sohail Sohail Mehmood Open Merit 9.500000 35.60000 35.7500 80.8500000
3653 505150 4500177 Aleena Khan Shaukat Ahmad Open Merit 9.172727 35.92727 35.7500 80.8500000
3654 524248 2901572 Abeeha Khurram Khurram Rafiq Open Merit 9.400000 34.43333 37.0165 80.8498333
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3655 531213 1104705 Hafiz Abdullah Rafi Muhammad Rafi Open Merit 9.263636 35.20000 36.3835 80.8471364
3656 504478 2900319 Zeineb Abbas Nafees Maryam Abbas Open Merit 8.863636 35.60000 36.3835 80.8471364
3657 523521 1900885 Faiqa Batool Sikandar Hayat Open Merit 9.818182 36.54545 34.4835 80.8471364
3658 521538 1903458 Jam Mahzeer Muhammad Abdul Sattar Shakir Open Merit 9.427273 35.66667 35.7500 80.8439394
3659 500192 1100016 Arfa Azhar Malik Azhar Ishaque Open Merit 9.336364 36.07273 35.4335 80.8425909
3660 521557 2905182 Muhammad Tabraiz Ali Muhammad Imran Rashid Open Merit 9.127273 35.96364 35.7500 80.8409091
3661 533256 1903895 Muhammad Tayyab Muhammad Sadiq Open Merit 9.672727 35.10000 36.0665 80.8392273
3662 520624 1101570 Fatima Riaz Riaz Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.118182 35.96364 35.7500 80.8318182
3663 532055 2905577 Hafeez Ullah Nasrullah Open Merit 7.790909 34.43636 38.6000 80.8272727
3664 563541 4502933 Alisha Tariq Alvi Tariq Alvi Open Merit 8.963636 33.89091 37.9665 80.8210455
3665 511976 4300078 Haram Saqib Saqib Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 37.00000 34.1665 80.8210455
3666 506867 4101430 Ahmad Abdullah Chaudhary Nadeem Usman Open Merit 9.645455 37.00000 34.1665 80.8119545
3667 515601 2901092 Manal Asghar Muhammad Asghar Ali Ranjha Open Merit 8.863636 34.29091 37.6500 80.8045455
3668 524231 1300602 Abeeha Salah Ud Din Muhammad Salah Ud Din Shah Open Merit 9.636364 36.36667 34.8000 80.8030303
3669 530008 4501275 Raheeba Fazal Fazal Ali Open Merit 8.700000 34.76667 37.3335 80.8001667
3670 548435 2701131 Muhammad Tayyab Umair Umair Afzal Open Merit 8.563636 36.80000 35.4335 80.7971364
3671 519686 2301125 Aiman Aslam Arifa Aslam Open Merit 8.600000 36.76364 35.4335 80.7971364
3672 543254 2100902 Veengas Thebo Hadi Bux Thebo Open Merit 8.672727 34.47273 37.6500 80.7954545
3673 549540 4101115 Laiba Riaz Riaz Ali Open Merit 9.454545 37.49091 33.8500 80.7954545
3674 538001 3501195 Subhana Ali Shaukat Ali Open Merit 7.881818 33.67273 39.2335 80.7880455
3675 537653 3501180 Sawera Nayab Moula Bakhsh Open Merit 7.963636 35.49091 37.3335 80.7880455
3676 515204 4503611 Sulsabeel Khan Muhammad Zamir Open Merit 9.600000 36.70000 34.4835 80.7835000
3677 522943 4101604 Muhammad Abdullah Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 9.281818 34.16667 37.3335 80.7819848
3678 501787 3500036 Eelaf Fatima Muhammad Umer Open Merit 9.072727 36.90909 34.8000 80.7818182
3679 504648 2300285 Eman Fatima Nafees Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.954545 36.07273 35.7500 80.7772727
3680 559901 3700481 Marwa Anmol Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.209091 32.96667 38.6000 80.7757576
3681 535282 4101722 Muhammad Ahmad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.390909 35.00000 36.3835 80.7744091
3682 501196 2302897 Hanif Ullah Inam Ullah Khan Open Merit 7.381818 36.69091 36.7000 80.7727273
3683 500762 1902866 Zafar Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.854545 35.80000 35.1165 80.7710455
3684 502145 2300144 Mishaal Ahad Aasif Sarfaraz Open Merit 9.136364 35.56364 36.0665 80.7665000
3685 502720 4500089 Shawana Khan Mudassar Khan Open Merit 9.527273 36.43333 34.8000 80.7606061
3686 539259 1102779 Uswah Kamran M Kamran Ayub Open Merit 9.054545 35.63636 36.0665 80.7574091
3687 533981 2301806 Fatima Javed Mirza Javed Open Merit 9.190909 33.60000 37.9665 80.7574091
3688 503320 3100040 Fatima Bibi Muhammad Zahoor Open Merit 8.727273 33.74545 38.2835 80.7562273
3689 520384 3700612 Muhammad Musa Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 8.236364 35.81818 36.7000 80.7545455
3690 517866 3101075 Muhammad Abbas Khan Sami Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.263636 34.47273 37.0165 80.7528636
3691 525700 3500723 Haleema Ahmed Ahmed Ali Open Merit 8.372727 34.72727 37.6500 80.7500000
3692 526998 1901058 Ikhlas Gul Gul Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.500000 37.40000 33.8500 80.7500000
3693 521641 3500555 Salma Wahid Abdul Wahid Open Merit 8.654545 34.43636 37.6500 80.7409091
3694 513313 3700072 Daniya Uttra Muhammad Ramzan Dani Open Merit 9.500000 35.16667 36.0665 80.7331667
3695 512141 1104236 Muhammad Mushtaq Ahmed Mushtaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.463636 34.56667 36.7000 80.7303030
3696 509126 1100727 Hadia Kabir Kabir Hussain Open Merit 9.645455 37.23333 33.8500 80.7287879
3697 507450 1100589 Hurain Fatima Shaukat Ali Open Merit 8.990909 34.40000 37.3335 80.7244091
3698 534101 1903918 Muhammad Shehzad Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 9.772727 35.83333 35.1165 80.7225606
3699 525416 4900114 Unsa Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.736364 34.96667 37.0165 80.7195303
3700 542401 3503420 Muhammad Tariq Paind Khan Open Merit 7.918182 35.78182 37.0165 80.7165000
3701 501928 2302914 Haziq Rasool Shahid Rasool Open Merit 8.754545 35.89091 36.0665 80.7119545
3702 547104 2302288 Mehak Sana Sana Ullah Open Merit 6.963636 34.50909 39.2335 80.7062273
3703 529637 3300409 Mehreen Shahzadi Mazhar Abbas Open Merit 9.236364 36.03333 35.4335 80.7031970
3704 542233 2902878 Ayesha Saleem Muhamamd Saleem Open Merit 9.400000 36.50000 34.8000 80.7000000
3705 512125 2500342 Muhammad Ahmad Abbasi Obaid Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.245455 33.80000 37.6500 80.6954545
3706 501452 3900097 Yusra Noor Ashfaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.009091 34.03636 37.6500 80.6954545
3707 507447 2900517 Sahar Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.427273 35.20000 36.0665 80.6937727
3708 545525 4501981 Wajeeha Durrani Fazle Rabbi Open Merit 9.763636 34.54545 36.3835 80.6925909
3709 504745 3500099 Hamayal Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.700000 36.87273 35.1165 80.6892273
3710 561233 9900075 Eman Jamil Allah Ditta Jamil Open Merit 9.318182 36.25455 35.1165 80.6892273
3711 514898 2300891 Amna Marwa Mohammad Aslam Open Merit 9.227273 33.49091 37.9665 80.6846818
3712 510564 2300613 Aleesha Khan Ishtiaq Hussain Open Merit 9.390909 35.85455 35.4335 80.6789545
3713 552872 4700407 Sahina Fatima Muhammad Altaf Hussain Open Merit 8.481818 36.76364 35.4335 80.6789545
3714 501109 3902658 Rohan Rasool Dr.Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 9.100000 37.09091 34.4835 80.6744091
3715 503414 1902941 Tabish Ali Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.990909 36.56667 35.1165 80.6740758
3716 542292 2700707 Memoona Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.400000 35.20000 36.0665 80.6665000
3717 506734 2300423 Shegarf Kamran Kiran Kamran Open Merit 9.309091 34.65455 36.7000 80.6636364
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3718 507377 1104106 Abdul Wajid Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 8.690909 35.27273 36.7000 80.6636364
3719 509467 2100235 Noshaba Muhammad Juman Open Merit 9.254545 36.29091 35.1165 80.6619545
3720 539808 3501252 Bibi Kalsoom Abdul Manan Open Merit 8.445455 36.14545 36.0665 80.6574091
3721 509813 3902855 Mahd Ali Ali Hassan Open Merit 9.454545 36.40000 34.8000 80.6545455
3722 529281 2303508 Inam Ullah Muhammad Waris Open Merit 6.281818 36.40000 37.9665 80.6483182
3723 546655 2903185 Aleezah Sameen Samra Quddus Open Merit 9.436364 36.72727 34.4835 80.6471364
3724 525649 2901687 Manahil Noor Saleem Ashraf Open Merit 9.745455 35.46667 35.4335 80.6456212
3725 500440 2900026 Noor Fatima Khan Dr. Muhammad Fahad Nasir Open Merit 9.590909 36.56667 34.4835 80.6410758
3726 522628 2700419 Meerab Mahmood Chaudhry Azhar Mahmood Open Merit 9.218182 35.67273 35.7500 80.6409091
3727 505469 2900387 Wardah Khan Khurram Shabbir Khan Open Merit 9.436364 37.03333 34.1665 80.6361970
3728 553448 3100772 Umama Imdad Imdad Hussain Open Merit 9.518182 36.00000 35.1165 80.6346818
3729 523713 4100473 Ayesha Nasir Nasir Shafiq Open Merit 9.372727 35.50000 35.7500 80.6227273
3730 522752 3500600 Shireen Munir Ahmed Open Merit 7.872727 35.09091 37.6500 80.6136364
3731 527870 1901110 Maheen Masood Muhammad Masood Ur Rauf Khan Open Merit 9.427273 37.01818 34.1665 80.6119545
3732 556781 2906416 Muhammad Haris Muhammaad Haroon Open Merit 9.327273 34.90000 36.3835 80.6107727
3733 548378 2302334 Wania Minahil Waheed Hussain Khan Open Merit 9.427273 35.43333 35.7500 80.6106061
3734 531282 2301677 Khadija Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 8.972727 34.61818 37.0165 80.6074091
3735 521695 1903462 Yasir Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.790909 35.74545 36.0665 80.6028636
3736 504919 2300312 Meher Zeb Shahid Chanzeb Open Merit 9.300000 35.23636 36.0665 80.6028636
3737 501031 1100080 Zoneeza Awan Nasir Mahmood Awan Open Merit 8.945455 35.27273 36.3835 80.6016818
3738 542708 2700715 Saman Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.418182 35.43333 35.7500 80.6015152
3739 520540 2301171 Syeda Sania Gul Zaidi Syed Irfan Haider Zaidi Open Merit 9.381818 35.78182 35.4335 80.5971364
3740 538611 2301979 Hababa Ali Ali Raza Khan Open Merit 9.627273 35.53333 35.4335 80.5941061
3741 535030 4501517 Hajra Israr Muhammad Israr Open Merit 9.227273 37.20000 34.1665 80.5937727
3742 517542 4101532 Syed Salman Jafar Syed Jafar Waqas Open Merit 8.727273 35.80000 36.0665 80.5937727
3743 554345 4300644 Eiza Fatima Muhammad Razzaq Open Merit 9.690909 36.73333 34.1665 80.5907424
3744 528205 2901860 Hania Bilal Imdad Hussain Bilal Open Merit 9.363636 36.10909 35.1165 80.5892273
3745 547645 3501535 Nahita Khan Muhammad Ashraf Khan Open Merit 8.363636 36.47273 35.7500 80.5863636
3746 502828 1103994 Syed Abdullah Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.272727 35.56364 35.7500 80.5863636
3747 561172 3902463 Alishba Rahim Muhummad Rahim Muhammad Rahim Open Merit 8.190909 36.00000 36.3835 80.5744091
3748 539294 1904109 Sohaib Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad Open Merit 8.372727 34.23333 37.9665 80.5725606
3749 518175 1501131 Taha Shahzad Shahzad Ahmad Open Merit 9.154545 35.66667 35.7500 80.5712121
3750 519836 1101509 Aliza Batool Malik Zia Ul Husnain Open Merit 9.390909 35.74545 35.4335 80.5698636
3751 500157 1900004 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.236364 35.00000 37.3335 80.5698636
3752 514318 4500613 Munazza Haider Sham Haider Open Merit 8.709091 33.89091 37.9665 80.5665000
3753 519271 3500473 Wajiha Hussain M.Faqir Hussain Open Merit 8.700000 35.16364 36.7000 80.5636364
3754 528378 3700207 Tooba Alamgir Muhammad Alamgir Open Merit 9.772727 35.66667 35.1165 80.5558939
3755 564795 4502987 Qurrat Ul Ain Yousaf Ali Open Merit 9.000000 35.16667 36.3835 80.5501667
3756 540204 3501266 Shahnaz Bibi Naqeeb Ullah Open Merit 8.718182 34.18182 37.6500 80.5500000
3757 520853 2301193 Eisha Tahir Muhammad Awais Open Merit 8.909091 35.89091 35.7500 80.5500000
3758 537094 2902490 Warda Majid Dr Majid Rauf Ahmad Open Merit 9.490909 36.25455 34.8000 80.5454545
3759 506343 4100100 Mubashra Farooq Farooq Ahmad Open Merit 9.300000 36.43333 34.8000 80.5333333
3760 513334 3500300 Sumaira Peroz Khatoon Open Merit 8.045455 35.78182 36.7000 80.5272727
3761 512900 2700228 Saliha Rafi Muhammad Rafi Open Merit 8.400000 34.47273 37.6500 80.5227273
3762 515728 3500367 Sahiba Sher Zaman Open Merit 7.509091 35.67273 37.3335 80.5153182
3763 519088 2905105 Muhammad Anas Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.645455 34.80000 36.0665 80.5119545
3764 509417 1100752 Rahila Mazhar Mazhar Hussain Open Merit 9.227273 35.52727 35.7500 80.5045455
3765 513034 2303138 Umar Tariq Bakhshi Tariq Viqar Bakhshi Open Merit 9.090909 35.34545 36.0665 80.5028636
3766 534467 2902306 Warda Waseem Waseem Dal Khan Open Merit 9.436364 35.00000 36.0665 80.5028636
3767 513955 3100193 Aiman Sadaqat Sadaqat Hussain Open Merit 9.281818 36.73333 34.4835 80.4986515
3768 515065 1903228 Bilal Rehman Kashif Ali Open Merit 9.381818 36.63333 34.4835 80.4986515
3769 552012 2303937 Syed Shees Hussain Gardezi Syed Adeel Hussain Gardezi Open Merit 8.754545 34.72727 37.0165 80.4983182
3770 514029 1101116 Ammara Khan Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.247619 34.54545 36.7000 80.4930736
3771 535222 1903963 Ans Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 9.836364 36.80000 33.8500 80.4863636
3772 545566 1904342 Muhammad Bisman Malik Muhammad Anniq Open Merit 9.718182 35.96667 34.8000 80.4848485
3773 512792 4300124 Zenab Bibi Muhammad Azam Open Merit 9.418182 35.00000 36.0665 80.4846818
3774 502517 2302926 Yahya Salman Salman Tariq Open Merit 9.309091 36.69091 34.4835 80.4835000
3775 501237 2302898 Abdullah Hameed Hamid Ullah Open Merit 8.200000 34.00000 38.2835 80.4835000
3776 545321 2700758 Irtiza Bilal Bilal Rashid Open Merit 9.281818 36.40000 34.8000 80.4818182
3777 513377 1900425 Fatima Saeed Shah Saeed Ullah Shah Open Merit 8.681818 35.73333 36.0665 80.4816515
3778 523783 3300317 Ayesha Ali Ghulam Ali Open Merit 9.763636 33.06667 37.6500 80.4803030
3779 524911 2301399 Samina Gul Obaid Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.100000 34.36364 37.0165 80.4801364
3780 531170 3101186 Abdullah Khan Shafqat Khan Open Merit 9.009091 35.40000 36.0665 80.4755909
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3781 522503 3502635 Mansoor Ahmed Aman Ullah Open Merit 7.718182 36.36364 36.3835 80.4653182
3782 524408 1300610 Zainab Fatima Abad Naseer Open Merit 9.927273 35.41818 35.1165 80.4619545
3783 545569 2903128 Roonra Bismillah Open Merit 9.100000 35.92727 35.4335 80.4607727
3784 563973 1700704 Azfareen Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.527273 36.13333 34.8000 80.4606061
3785 537460 2902519 Aleena Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.727273 34.98182 35.7500 80.4590909
3786 538949 3503249 Abdul Jabar Abdul Malik Open Merit 8.672727 36.03636 35.7500 80.4590909
3787 500927 3100009 Hafsa Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz Open Merit 8.818182 35.56667 36.0665 80.4513485
3788 542525 4100955 Hafsa Khalid Malik Khalid Siddique Open Merit 9.836364 34.54545 36.0665 80.4483182
3789 501572 4100027 Rimsha Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz Aslam Open Merit 9.681818 36.60000 34.1665 80.4483182
3790 500778 3902647 Muhammad Bilal Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 9.236364 36.72727 34.4835 80.4471364
3791 505415 4100074 Muniba Hasan Tariq Hasan Khan Open Merit 8.736364 34.69091 37.0165 80.4437727
3792 510746 2700187 Sareena Ali Raja Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.509091 34.23333 36.7000 80.4424242
3793 529768 3502864 Zohaib Usman Muhammad Usman Open Merit 8.545455 36.14545 35.7500 80.4409091
3794 533780 2301796 Fatima Akhtar Sheikh Akhtar Sajjad Open Merit 9.418182 35.27273 35.7500 80.4409091
3795 551468 2903553 Hannia Shahid Shahid Rasool Dar Open Merit 9.563636 36.06667 34.8000 80.4303030
3796 517598 1900598 Madiha Rehman Shamsher Ali Open Merit 9.327273 36.93333 34.1665 80.4271061
3797 518603 3700118 Fatima Noor Rana Iftikhar Ahmad Open Merit 9.309091 36.63333 34.4835 80.4259242
3798 507492 1900223 Urwa Zainab Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 9.572727 36.36667 34.4835 80.4228939
3799 541284 3901661 Bisma Shakeel Mohammad Shakeel Sabri Open Merit 9.263636 37.30909 33.8500 80.4227273
3800 523268 1101771 Yumna Faiq Syed Faiq Mehmood Open Merit 9.472727 35.20000 35.7500 80.4227273
3801 506234 3500133 Malalai Hayat Hayat Khan Open Merit 8.527273 37.09091 34.8000 80.4181818
3802 500781 2900058 Zuhaab Arish Arish Ahmed Open Merit 9.600000 36.33333 34.4835 80.4168333
3803 516679 2300989 Saleha Shakil Shakil Khan Open Merit 9.245455 34.14545 37.0165 80.4074091
3804 540976 2905852 Abdul Musawir Naseer Ud Din Open Merit 8.709091 36.58182 35.1165 80.4074091
3805 531031 3500935 Zohira Peer Mohammad Open Merit 7.681818 33.49091 39.2335 80.4062273
3806 513249 3502347 Hafiz Muhammad Nadeem Rashid Open Merit 7.672727 36.98182 35.7500 80.4045455
3807 512637 4101476 Hafiz Muhammad Osaid Raza Muhammad Younas Open Merit 9.036364 34.03333 37.3335 80.4031970
3808 521261 2301212 Yusma Akhund Farhan Akhund Open Merit 8.290909 34.14545 37.9665 80.4028636
3809 530951 1901297 Aisha Haider Haider Ali Open Merit 9.300000 35.66667 35.4335 80.4001667
3810 561772 2304139 Muhammad Shaff Ahmad Muhammad Bilal Qamar Open Merit 9.090909 34.29091 37.0165 80.3983182
3811 536264 3501126 Saba Nazeer Ahmed Open Merit 7.645455 35.41818 37.3335 80.3971364
3812 528695 3500848 Bibi Amina Obaid Ullah Open Merit 8.236364 36.72727 35.4335 80.3971364
3813 516315 2901135 Meeqat Aamir Aamir Ghafoor Open Merit 9.509091 33.86667 37.0165 80.3922576
3814 522369 4503954 Arsalan Rashid Rashid Ahmad Open Merit 9.690909 37.16667 33.5335 80.3910758
3815 544636 3501415 Bakhat Bibi Mir Kabeer Ahmed Open Merit 8.945455 36.32727 35.1165 80.3892273
3816 517258 1101322 Iman Ikhlaq Muhammad Ikhlaq Open Merit 9.336364 34.03636 37.0165 80.3892273
3817 546542 2903175 Amna Nadeem Ahmed Open Merit 9.436364 35.20000 35.7500 80.3863636
3818 503260 4503097 Muhammad Shamir Tanveer Hussain Open Merit 9.218182 36.36667 34.8000 80.3848485
3819 543657 1501283 Ashmal Khan Muhammad Ayub Open Merit 9.618182 35.96667 34.8000 80.3848485
3820 529942 1102259 Mahnoor Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.300000 35.96364 35.1165 80.3801364
3821 528340 3901251 Amarta Gurmukh Das Open Merit 8.554545 36.07273 35.7500 80.3772727
3822 563817 1501030 Rumaisa Nadeem Rao Nadeem Iqbal Open Merit 9.781818 36.10909 34.4835 80.3744091
3823 504220 1902959 Muhammad Faizan Muhammad Naeem Waris Randhawa Open Merit 9.572727 36.63333 34.1665 80.3725606
3824 551441 1103410 Rimsha Khan Zahid Iqbal Khan Open Merit 8.781818 38.36364 33.2165 80.3619545
3825 545343 1103087 Rida Fatima Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 8.690909 34.33333 37.3335 80.3577424
3826 527959 3300381 Aina Akram Asia Akram Open Merit 9.390909 33.63333 37.3335 80.3577424
3827 518413 1101411 Aqsa Bibi Shafiq Hyder Open Merit 9.172727 34.80000 36.3835 80.3562273
3828 529577 3300407 Yusra Aman Aman Ullah Khan Niazi Open Merit 8.572727 33.50000 38.2835 80.3562273
3829 502908 2101336 Mehrab Khan Hamid Khan Open Merit 7.390909 37.52727 35.4335 80.3516818
3830 500441 2300033 Zainab Batool Ilyas Ali Open Merit 8.809091 33.89091 37.6500 80.3500000
3831 509836 2900709 Maria Kabir Kabir Ahmad Open Merit 9.809091 35.10000 35.4335 80.3425909
3832 506783 4500258 Salwa Khan Muhammad Ibrar Open Merit 9.454545 37.03333 33.8500 80.3378788
3833 553907 1902389 Hafiza Musfirah Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.336364 35.56364 35.4335 80.3335000
3834 515606 1900524 Aliza Tariq Tariq Ali Open Merit 9.681818 34.26667 36.3835 80.3319848
3835 501657 1900033 Ruqia Qaswar Qaswar Abbas Open Merit 9.563636 34.70000 36.0665 80.3301364
3836 528750 2901902 Alishba Atif Ahmad Atif Mansoor Ahmad Open Merit 8.245455 35.06667 37.0165 80.3286212
3837 517468 4100323 Adeena Iqbal Choudhry Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.709091 36.76667 33.8500 80.3257576
3838 522238 3502622 Marjan Muhammad Shoaib Open Merit 8.481818 36.72727 35.1165 80.3255909
3839 528978 3502840 Waheed Ali Muhammad Sachal Open Merit 9.000000 35.89091 35.4335 80.3244091
3840 541092 4100910 Noor Ul Ain Shahraz Ahmed Siddiqui Open Merit 9.472727 36.36667 34.4835 80.3228939
3841 554348 1902420 Sania Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 8.981818 35.90000 35.4335 80.3153182
3842 518169 4500789 Rimsha Naveed Naveed Ahmad Open Merit 9.381818 36.13333 34.8000 80.3151515
3843 506384 2300398 Afifa Tariq Tariq Mian Open Merit 7.645455 35.01818 37.6500 80.3136364



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

3844 506680 1104086 Muhammad Basim Pervaiz Pervaiz Iqbal Open Merit 9.672727 35.20000 35.4335 80.3062273
3845 536845 4504634 Muhammad Hammad Shahid Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.472727 37.30000 33.5335 80.3062273
3846 518587 1900646 Tehreem Fatima Munir Ahmad Open Merit 9.772727 37.00000 33.5335 80.3062273
3847 521052 2905168 Muneer Abbas Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.681818 35.81818 34.8000 80.3000000
3848 527468 3300373 Wania Waqar Waqar Ahmad Open Merit 8.872727 35.67273 35.7500 80.2954545
3849 517020 4100303 Shanza Nafees Iftikhar Ahmad Nafees Open Merit 9.490909 36.63333 34.1665 80.2907424
3850 501805 2900127 Syeda Dania Batool Bukhari Syeda Parveen Akhtar Bukhari Open Merit 9.463636 35.70909 35.1165 80.2892273
3851 520959 2301199 Mariyam Hamid Paracha Abdul Hamid Paracha Open Merit 8.627273 34.32727 37.3335 80.2880455
3852 522553 1101717 Noor Fatima Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 9.100000 33.85455 37.3335 80.2880455
3853 500590 2300047 Izza Saleem Saleem Nasir Open Merit 8.763636 35.13333 36.3835 80.2804697
3854 519755 3502528 Muhammmad Aqib Zia Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.627273 36.21818 35.4335 80.2789545
3855 518316 4503759 Shah Saud Shah Nawraq Khan Open Merit 9.836364 36.90909 33.5335 80.2789545
3856 530328 1903791 Malik Faizan Sadiq Zahid Sadiq Open Merit 9.609091 36.50000 34.1665 80.2755909
3857 530755 1901279 Dua Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.090909 36.70000 34.4835 80.2744091
3858 556676 4101259 Istabrak Kashish Muhammad Parvez Open Merit 9.354545 33.90000 37.0165 80.2710455
3859 506901 1301992 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.136364 36.96667 34.1665 80.2695303
3860 506070 3700030 Sibra Rameen Khalil Ahmad Open Merit 9.145455 35.36667 35.7500 80.2621212
3861 508154 4300785 Zaeem Ul Haq Khokhar Imran Ul Haq Open Merit 9.100000 35.09091 36.0665 80.2574091
3862 505898 2500330 Muhammad Taha Ahsan Sheikh Ahsan Ahmed Open Merit 9.572727 35.56667 35.1165 80.2558939
3863 527080 3500781 Bibi Rozia Spozmai Sharaf Ud Din Open Merit 9.409091 34.14545 36.7000 80.2545455
3864 515789 3700581 Muhammad Sheraz Faheem Muhammad Faheem Open Merit 9.236364 34.00000 37.0165 80.2528636
3865 531715 1102383 Noreen Fatima Muhammad Essa Open Merit 9.036364 33.56364 37.6500 80.2500000
3866 540149 2902701 Emaan Fatima Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.545455 35.90000 34.8000 80.2454545
3867 512661 1300308 Eshal Rashid Muhammad Rashid Open Merit 9.309091 34.86667 36.0665 80.2422576
3868 515221 1900507 Azka Fatima Muhammad Younis Raza Khan Open Merit 9.272727 36.16667 34.8000 80.2393939
3869 516567 4100295 Maryam Rashid Rashid Sarwar Open Merit 9.572727 36.50000 34.1665 80.2392273
3870 550815 1103371 Rabail Saghir Muhammad Saghir Khan Open Merit 9.681818 36.07273 34.4835 80.2380455
3871 531422 4501337 Manahil Mukhtiar Zareen Taj Open Merit 9.536364 36.53333 34.1665 80.2361970
3872 512285 4300081 Noor Ul Hudah Rana Rana Muhammad Nasrullah Khan Open Merit 9.463636 35.33333 35.4335 80.2304697
3873 526689 4300375 Zohra Nazir Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.536364 35.89091 34.8000 80.2272727
3874 534024 3501045 Bibi Aniqa Abdul Latif Open Merit 7.727273 35.16364 37.3335 80.2244091
3875 502434 1900052 Ayesha Rehman Shaheed Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.100000 35.05455 36.0665 80.2210455
3876 516125 1500203 Roshan Bakht Choudhery Amjad Pervez Open Merit 9.836364 36.53333 33.8500 80.2196970
3877 512142 1300298 Hamna Muhammad Sajid Mahmood Open Merit 9.600000 36.13333 34.4835 80.2168333
3878 537546 3501178 Fatima Noor Shabir Ahmed Open Merit 8.481818 36.61818 35.1165 80.2165000
3879 509922 2900714 Rabia Zia Zia Ud Din Open Merit 9.600000 33.60000 37.0165 80.2165000
3880 510191 4503384 Hamza Tariq Tariq Saeed Open Merit 8.627273 33.30000 38.2835 80.2107727
3881 527598 3502791 Musharraf Hussain Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.709091 34.80000 36.7000 80.2090909
3882 519710 1900709 Eman Fatima Muhammad Aslam Tahir Open Merit 9.463636 36.56667 34.1665 80.1968030
3883 509617 4100165 Warda Areej Asghar Ali Kazmi Open Merit 9.527273 35.86667 34.8000 80.1939394
3884 538343 3503216 Mehmood Ul Hassan Katkezai Muhammad Naseem Katkezai Open Merit 8.400000 37.30909 34.4835 80.1925909
3885 504990 1300094 Rabail Arfan Muhammad Arfan Gujjar Open Merit 9.672727 37.30000 33.2165 80.1892273
3886 556366 2700863 Zainab Tariq Tariq Iqbal Open Merit 9.172727 34.00000 37.0165 80.1892273
3887 512657 1104255 Hamza Umair Muhammad Idris Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 33.20000 37.3335 80.1880455
3888 552877 2906292 Muhammad Umair Awan Muhammad Zubair Akmal Awan Open Merit 9.700000 36.00000 34.4835 80.1835000
3889 510263 2900734 Hafsa Bilal Qureshi Muhammad Arshad Bilal Qureshi Open Merit 8.627273 33.27273 38.2835 80.1835000
3890 524488 4300852 Imdad Ali Parvaz Sadiq Cheema Open Merit 9.381818 35.36667 35.4335 80.1819848
3891 551879 4900303 Amna Khan Mohib Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.281818 35.78182 35.1165 80.1801364
3892 542573 1104975 Muhammad Irtaza Hassan Shafqat Ali Open Merit 9.500000 35.56364 35.1165 80.1801364
3893 531469 1102363 Duaa Riaz Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.118182 35.30909 35.7500 80.1772727
3894 528483 3502823 Inam Ullah Kala Khan Kakar Open Merit 8.645455 36.72727 34.8000 80.1727273
3895 500597 2300049 Hajra Sagheer Muhammad Sagheer Open Merit 8.463636 33.41818 38.2835 80.1653182
3896 515692 2300927 Zartasha Imtiaz Imtiaz Ashraf Open Merit 8.854545 34.29091 37.0165 80.1619545
3897 547238 1500791 Emaan Toor Muhammad Salman Open Merit 9.545455 37.40000 33.2165 80.1619545
3898 505608 3502194 Aziz Ur Rehman Muhammad Arif Open Merit 7.500000 36.90909 35.7500 80.1590909
3899 546009 3503573 Alyas Khan Jilani Open Merit 7.336364 36.43636 36.3835 80.1562273
3900 530076 1300763 Zara Zainab Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 8.836364 34.61818 36.7000 80.1545455
3901 512363 4100217 Amna Raza Khan Muhammad Raza Khan Open Merit 9.536364 35.81818 34.8000 80.1545455
3902 511076 1100890 Rimsha Aftab Muhammad Ishfaq Aslam Open Merit 9.318182 35.40000 35.4335 80.1516818
3903 518459 4500800 Lalain Jehangir Jehangir Ahmed Open Merit 8.333333 35.43333 36.3835 80.1501667
3904 501254 3500024 Zeenat Bizenjo Saifullah Open Merit 8.736364 35.34545 36.0665 80.1483182
3905 547419 1103192 Natalia Pervez Pervez Mehmood Open Merit 8.963636 36.70000 34.4835 80.1471364
3906 519392 1101482 Nida Rehman Nazir Rehman Open Merit 9.045455 34.40000 36.7000 80.1454545
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3907 522491 2700417 Ayesha Sulman Muhammad Sulman Open Merit 9.027273 36.63333 34.4835 80.1441061
3908 501953 2900142 Ayesha Farrukh Farrukh Saeed Open Merit 9.236364 34.83636 36.0665 80.1392273
3909 513053 2303139 Muhammad Wasiq Zafar Usman Open Merit 8.754545 34.36364 37.0165 80.1346818
3910 527102 3502774 Abbas Khan Muhammad Salah Open Merit 7.827273 34.65455 37.6500 80.1318182
3911 500333 2300025 Filzaa Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 8.390909 33.45455 38.2835 80.1289545
3912 505363 2300350 Arfa Eman Shazia Nazar Open Merit 9.254545 36.07273 34.8000 80.1272727
3913 530274 4700251 Aisha Ismail Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 8.754545 36.25455 35.1165 80.1255909
3914 532746 1300855 Ayesha Tanveer Tanveer Hussain Open Merit 9.390909 35.93333 34.8000 80.1242424
3915 511307 3500251 Shaida Haider Haider Ali Open Merit 8.372727 36.00000 35.7500 80.1227273
3916 546003 1302631 Arslan Mumtaz Mumtaz Hussain Nadeem Open Merit 9.636364 36.00000 34.4835 80.1198636
3917 503757 1900099 Sara Saleem Saleem Ahmed Eiden Open Merit 9.327273 36.30000 34.4835 80.1107727
3918 506272 2904618 Mahmood Ali Zain Qaisar Fareed Abbasi Open Merit 9.527273 36.10000 34.4835 80.1107727
3919 528845 2700531 Zafra Noor Fatima Masud Iqbal Open Merit 9.636364 36.61818 33.8500 80.1045455
3920 554652 3501791 Bibi Afreen Barkat Ullah Open Merit 8.127273 34.32727 37.6500 80.1045455
3921 506394 1100501 Rafia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 8.763636 35.27273 36.0665 80.1028636
3922 543818 4505044 Abbas Khalid Yousafzai Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.400000 36.53333 34.1665 80.0998333
3923 543160 1104993 Atif Saleem Saleem Ahmed Open Merit 9.227273 35.43333 35.4335 80.0941061
3924 500471 1100046 Minahil Amir Kiani Abdul Moiz Kiani (Guardian) Open Merit 9.463636 36.14545 34.4835 80.0925909
3925 510745 2700186 Rafia Sajjad Sajjad Mehmood Open Merit 9.463636 33.92727 36.7000 80.0909091
3926 502484 1103981 Muhammad Hamood Tabasam Tabasam Mahboob Open Merit 9.300000 33.45455 37.3335 80.0880455
3927 524265 3500675 Bakht Nama Dad Khan Open Merit 9.081818 33.67273 37.3335 80.0880455
3928 502580 3900185 Momina Zeest Obaid Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.818182 32.03636 39.2335 80.0880455
3929 500222 4503006 Muhammad Haroon Rashid Nazir Open Merit 8.900000 32.58182 38.6000 80.0818182
3930 505560 1700752 Muhammad Qasim Ul Noor Naveed Ul Hassan Chishti Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 34.8000 80.0818182
3931 524676 1300613 Nawerah Maryam Adnan Afzal Open Merit 9.681818 36.23333 34.1665 80.0816515
3932 537758 3503197 Yasin Barkat Dhani Bakhsh Open Merit 7.763636 34.98182 37.3335 80.0789545
3933 502501 4101386 Mohammad Taha Farooq Farooq Ahmad Open Merit 9.454545 37.09091 33.5335 80.0789545
3934 550311 1902234 Syeda Aliha Zainab Syed Ali Abbas Naqvi Open Merit 9.654545 35.93333 34.4835 80.0713788
3935 546385 1301373 Aroob Asim Shoukat Munir Open Merit 9.627273 36.26667 34.1665 80.0604394
3936 527197 2100606 Mahnoor Muhammad Rafique Open Merit 8.727273 32.72727 38.6000 80.0545455
3937 552726 1902329 Aiman Raza Ahmad Raza Rahmat Open Merit 9.418182 35.83333 34.8000 80.0515152
3938 511436 1100916 Huda Fatima Brig. Saleem Raza Open Merit 8.790909 34.87273 36.3835 80.0471364
3939 554077 1105244 Muhammad Jawad Khan Noor Salam Open Merit 8.863636 33.53333 37.6500 80.0469697
3940 507540 3902816 Ahmad Mohtashim Mohtashim Shahid Open Merit 9.227273 35.38182 35.4335 80.0425909
3941 517560 1302123 Ehtisham Ahmad Sial Iftikharullah Sial Open Merit 8.909091 35.38182 35.7500 80.0409091
3942 536521 1302452 Hasnain Raza Muhammad Asif Sadiq Open Merit 9.754545 36.43333 33.8500 80.0378788
3943 551948 2906252 Ahmad Humayun Abaid Ullah Hamayun Open Merit 9.427273 37.70909 32.9000 80.0363636
3944 540559 3100570 Sabahat Ahmad Guftar Ahmad Open Merit 9.000000 37.50000 33.5335 80.0335000
3945 557195 1902583 Zahra Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.172727 35.73333 35.1165 80.0225606
3946 536789 3501149 Nawal Waheed Waheed Anwar Open Merit 7.945455 35.05455 37.0165 80.0165000
3947 515106 1101210 Zainab Binte Tariq Nargis Tariq Open Merit 9.036364 33.96364 37.0165 80.0165000
3948 523684 1501161 Waqas Ahmed Shah Peer Muhammad Shah Open Merit 8.845455 33.20000 37.9665 80.0119545
3949 509245 1903078 Maaz Rauf Abdul Rauf Open Merit 8.345455 35.60000 36.0665 80.0119545
3950 518542 3900895 Syeda Zaabil Farhan Syed Farhan Ullah Open Merit 8.627273 34.36364 37.0165 80.0074091
3951 511913 2303117 Ahsan Imran Imran Rashid Open Merit 9.600000 36.87273 33.5335 80.0062273
3952 534814 3901456 Syeda Izma Faraz Rizvi Syed Faraz Ahmad Rizvi Open Merit 9.081818 35.49091 35.4335 80.0062273
3953 534218 2902280 Hadiya Noor Saima Arif Open Merit 9.154545 35.73333 35.1165 80.0043788
3954 520876 3900989 Arooma Hafeezullah Open Merit 9.018182 36.18182 34.8000 80.0000000
3955 528283 1104626 Mushahid Abbas Shah Rafaqat Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.854545 35.70909 35.4335 79.9971364
3956 548824 4502146 Rakhmeena Afzal Khan Afzal Open Merit 9.545455 36.60000 33.8500 79.9954545
3957 516008 2904968 Hafiz Muhammad Saad Zahid Zahid Nazir Open Merit 9.709091 35.80000 34.4835 79.9925909
3958 553476 4502359 Nimra Feroz Feroz Khan Open Merit 9.490909 36.33333 34.1665 79.9907424
3959 549450 2302382 Maham Ameema Shah Muqaddar Shah Open Merit 9.554545 36.58182 33.8500 79.9863636
3960 505238 2300342 Ayesha Ahmad Rizwan Ahmad Open Merit 9.254545 35.92727 34.8000 79.9818182
3961 512603 1101015 Shmaim Fatima Asif Mahmood Raza Open Merit 9.790909 34.43636 35.7500 79.9772727
3962 528841 2901913 Ruqayya Assad Assad Ali Faiz Open Merit 9.290909 34.30000 36.3835 79.9744091
3963 510125 3700543 Muhammad Sharjeel Muhammad Tasleem Open Merit 8.972727 33.66667 37.3335 79.9728939
3964 502689 2300184 Farea Kamran Muhammad Kamran Open Merit 8.627273 34.32727 37.0165 79.9710455
3965 524481 3901113 Laiba Siddiqui Nosheen Zubair Open Merit 9.109091 35.41818 35.4335 79.9607727
3966 512428 1101000 Hajra Bukhari M Irfan Shah Open Merit 9.109091 34.46667 36.3835 79.9592576
3967 503095 3500069 Fatima Bashir Bashir Ullah Open Merit 8.109091 35.78182 36.0665 79.9574091
3968 516796 3502437 Syed Umer Usman Syed Usman Open Merit 8.590909 34.98182 36.3835 79.9562273
3969 503958 3700014 Iqra Saleem Dur Muhammad Open Merit 9.500000 35.33333 35.1165 79.9498333
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3970 533416 4300439 Alizeh Malik Muhammad Waqas Malik Open Merit 9.581818 35.56667 34.8000 79.9484848
3971 503794 1100284 Khaula Umar Umar Farooq Open Merit 9.490909 36.29091 34.1665 79.9483182
3972 521089 2301205 Syeda Eiman Zahra Zafar Abbas Open Merit 9.390909 36.07273 34.4835 79.9471364
3973 503055 2300204 Mominah Malik Malik Muhammad Behzad Open Merit 9.545455 35.60000 34.8000 79.9454545
3974 549858 1904517 Muhammad Ishaq Abrar Hussain Open Merit 9.009091 33.60000 37.3335 79.9425909
3975 520510 1101561 Ayesha Malik Aftab Hussain Open Merit 9.536364 35.60000 34.8000 79.9363636
3976 552592 2101064 Samiyah Arif Muhammad Arif Rajput Open Merit 9.152941 35.34545 35.4335 79.9318957
3977 561147 3501971 Bibi Shabina Kaleem Ullah Open Merit 7.927273 36.25455 35.7500 79.9318182
3978 506514 3502212 Muhammad Ismail Muhammad Naeem Amin Open Merit 9.100000 34.76364 36.0665 79.9301364
3979 540634 3503346 Yousuf Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.190909 35.67273 36.0665 79.9301364
3980 517753 3500424 Humera Achakzai M Ashraf Ali Open Merit 7.818182 35.09091 37.0165 79.9255909
3981 501641 2700029 Sehr Hussain Major Raja Tasawar Hussain Open Merit 8.909091 34.94545 36.0665 79.9210455
3982 536600 2905707 Sher Dil Khan Shamshad Haider Open Merit 8.127273 37.30909 34.4835 79.9198636
3983 545096 3300623 Mamoona Sadia Faiz Ahmed Open Merit 9.500000 34.98182 35.4335 79.9153182
3984 501970 1300040 Areeba Tariq Tariq Tayyab Open Merit 9.572727 36.80000 33.5335 79.9062273
3985 525842 1101949 Fatima Asim Muhammad Asim Adeel Open Merit 9.036364 34.80000 36.0665 79.9028636
3986 540255 1901749 Minal Khan Muhammad Adil Open Merit 9.500000 36.23333 34.1665 79.8998333
3987 523465 1903523 Muhammad Shafae Ghaffar Saba Gul Open Merit 7.681818 32.66667 39.5500 79.8984848
3988 537735 1102706 Isbah Siddiqui Zahid Mehmood Siddiqui Open Merit 9.290909 35.49091 35.1165 79.8983182
3989 534659 1102559 Eesha Imran Imran Sohail Open Merit 9.336364 35.12727 35.4335 79.8971364
3990 507119 1900210 Aleeha Pervez Pervez Iqbal Open Merit 9.336364 36.07273 34.4835 79.8925909
3991 517766 4100333 Maheen Waqas Waqas Athar Open Merit 9.372727 36.03333 34.4835 79.8895606
3992 510348 3700546 Samiullah Muhammad Zaheer Ud Din Open Merit 8.754545 36.33333 34.8000 79.8878788
3993 538840 3300544 Amal Habib Ghulam Habib Open Merit 9.254545 34.56667 36.0665 79.8877121
3994 529185 2100639 Areeba Khan Khalil Ur Rahman Open Merit 8.481818 38.18182 33.2165 79.8801364
3995 542320 4504969 Sudais Ahmad Zul Jamil Khan Open Merit 9.445455 36.90000 33.5335 79.8789545
3996 513193 2500060 Rafia Kabir Capt. (R) Dr.Muhammad Kabir Open Merit 9.245455 35.20000 35.4335 79.8789545
3997 540372 1901757 Hareem Hamza Muhammad Ameer Hamza Open Merit 9.509091 35.56667 34.8000 79.8757576
3998 527802 4100576 Abeera Fatima Abdul Jalil Open Merit 8.709091 34.14545 37.0165 79.8710455
3999 561188 2904211 Sania Saleem Salim Ahmed Open Merit 9.100000 35.01818 35.7500 79.8681818
4000 555051 1301648 Malaika Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq Open Merit 8.627273 34.53333 36.7000 79.8606061
4001 513562 4503526 Umar Iftikhar Iftikhar Alam Open Merit 9.609091 35.76667 34.4835 79.8592576
4002 507315 3100091 Rommisa Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 9.109091 36.58182 34.1665 79.8574091
4003 503800 3500082 Syeda Ayesha Arfa Syed Abdul Qayyum Open Merit 8.481818 36.25455 35.1165 79.8528636
4004 528201 2901859 Wardah Shahzadi Amjad Ali Bajwa Open Merit 9.190909 34.90909 35.7500 79.8500000
4005 519012 1903372 Muhammad Mudassir Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.481818 36.20000 34.1665 79.8483182
4006 520752 1101585 Noor Fatima Ahsan Shabbir Open Merit 8.936364 36.10909 34.8000 79.8454545
4007 501352 2300089 Humna Abbas Syed Razzi Abbas Kazmi Open Merit 9.500000 34.90909 35.4335 79.8425909
4008 525228 1101914 Laiba Naseer Muhammad Naseer Open Merit 9.509091 34.26667 36.0665 79.8422576
4009 534182 1104782 Muhammad Waleed Rashid Mahmood Open Merit 9.309091 36.36364 34.1665 79.8392273
4010 509748 1104173 M Abdul Salam Waleed Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 36.47273 34.1665 79.8392273
4011 559159 4506010 Atta Ur Rahman Nasir Ali Open Merit 9.054545 35.66667 35.1165 79.8377121
4012 537227 1904033 Muhammad Sarfraz Abdul Rasheed Gopang Open Merit 9.436364 36.86667 33.5335 79.8365303
4013 543890 1103014 Sahab Anjum Anjum Sohail Open Merit 9.436364 35.60000 34.8000 79.8363636
4014 512307 3500275 Durnaz Phullain Phullain Open Merit 8.263636 34.87273 36.7000 79.8363636
4015 514119 1500180 Rania Anjum Sheikh Anjum Ihsan Open Merit 9.463636 35.56667 34.8000 79.8303030
4016 540296 1102828 Ayesha Waseem Muhammad Waseem Islam Open Merit 9.427273 35.60000 34.8000 79.8272727
4017 516314 2901134 Amna Waseem Waseem Nazar Open Merit 9.072727 33.10000 37.6500 79.8227273
4018 501550 3100934 Annis Babar Muhammad Babar Open Merit 9.154545 37.76667 32.9000 79.8212121
4019 531613 2301696 Fizza Asghar Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.190909 34.87273 35.7500 79.8136364
4020 521882 9900045 Aysel Shuja Muhammad Shujauddin Open Merit 8.736364 34.69091 36.3835 79.8107727
4021 549108 4300602 Madiha  Attiq Attique Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.572727 35.43333 34.8000 79.8060606
4022 521310 1101623 Saira Sabir Muhammad Sabir Open Merit 9.772727 37.13333 32.9000 79.8060606
4023 502601 2900181 Rameen Babar Babar Nadeem Open Merit 9.072727 34.98182 35.7500 79.8045455
4024 511819 2900830 Nozaina Hooriyah Qaisar Qaiser Zahoor Open Merit 9.481818 34.25455 36.0665 79.8028636
4025 544196 2903028 Maram Mushtaq Tariq Mushtaq Open Merit 8.854545 33.92727 37.0165 79.7983182
4026 501106 2904445 Mian Muhammad Umar Asif Muhammad Asif Razaq Open Merit 8.990909 35.05455 35.7500 79.7954545
4027 525903 3500734 Urwa Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.218182 35.45455 35.1165 79.7892273
4028 505708 1300108 Ayesha Hashmi Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.000000 35.67273 35.1165 79.7892273
4029 523271 3502664 Raheem Uddin Aziz Ahmed Open Merit 8.027273 34.10909 37.6500 79.7863636
4030 535184 1903960 Muhammad Bilal Asif Ali Open Merit 9.100000 35.56667 35.1165 79.7831667
4031 519709 3700130 Laraib Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.645455 36.60000 33.5335 79.7789545
4032 527459 3502784 Shan Ullah Naqeeb Ullah Open Merit 9.100000 36.50909 34.1665 79.7755909
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4033 552945 4300633 Rida Razzaq Razzaq Ahmed Open Merit 9.100000 36.50909 34.1665 79.7755909
4034 563150 2904308 Memoona Asad Mir Asad Ullah Akram Sipra Open Merit 9.209091 36.40000 34.1665 79.7755909
4035 513578 1500173 Fatima Zubair Zubair Ahmed Open Merit 8.790909 36.50000 34.4835 79.7744091
4036 526399 4300372 Meerab Shahram Shahram Rafique Open Merit 9.490909 37.06667 33.2165 79.7740758
4037 517919 2901223 Ayesha Nouman Noman Ahmad Open Merit 9.172727 34.53333 36.0665 79.7725606
4038 501500 4101376 Mohid Hassan Atif Mehmood Open Merit 9.154545 34.23333 36.3835 79.7713788
4039 524161 1101827 Hafsa Zaman Badar Uz Zaman Ahmed Open Merit 9.800000 36.43636 33.5335 79.7698636
4040 525705 2301425 Zarmeena Khalid Mohammad Khalid Khan Open Merit 9.318182 35.96667 34.4835 79.7683485
4041 534411 2902300 Maryam Fatima Abid Qayyum Open Merit 9.700000 36.53333 33.5335 79.7668333
4042 511344 2900806 Fasiha Fatima Muhammad Razaq Open Merit 9.627273 36.60000 33.5335 79.7607727
4043 532571 1501210 Ali Zain Zain Ul Abedin Open Merit 9.509091 35.76667 34.4835 79.7592576
4044 512319 3500276 Sadaf Khurshid Khurshid Ali Open Merit 8.636364 35.05455 36.0665 79.7574091
4045 518111 4300261 Bismah Fatima Kashif Mahmood Open Merit 8.936364 35.06667 35.7500 79.7530303
4046 510601 1100840 Ayesha Binte Nasir Nasir Mahmood Open Merit 8.755556 33.34545 37.6500 79.7510101
4047 514947 1903220 Madni Akbar Ghulam Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.100000 36.16667 34.4835 79.7501667
4048 524238 3502686 Behzad Shoaib Shoaib Ahmed Open Merit 8.000000 34.72727 37.0165 79.7437727
4049 500517 3502087 Kirshna Kumar Sunil Kumar Open Merit 9.300000 36.90909 33.5335 79.7425909
4050 504014 1104018 Muhammad Taha Waleed Waseem Arshed Arif Open Merit 9.400000 34.90909 35.4335 79.7425909
4051 540319 1904156 Muhammad Wasay Javed Javed Qadir Open Merit 9.000000 30.87273 39.8665 79.7392273
4052 522141 1101684 Eman Alam Rayan Alam Open Merit 9.600000 34.07273 36.0665 79.7392273
4053 516507 1900561 Hania Khalid Khalid Ameer Open Merit 9.200000 34.47273 36.0665 79.7392273
4054 508180 1104127 Muhammad Haris Sajjad Sajjad Sattar Open Merit 9.036364 34.00000 36.7000 79.7363636
4055 519046 1900663 Rukhsana Fareed Ghulam Fareed Open Merit 9.418182 33.30000 37.0165 79.7346818
4056 506536 2303004 Muhammad Adil Khan Ajaz Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.209091 35.09091 35.4335 79.7335000
4057 510300 1100816 Amaiam Ali Mubashar Ali Open Merit 9.218182 34.76364 35.7500 79.7318182
4058 547808 3501545 Romana Kakar Atta Muhammad Open Merit 9.327273 37.81818 32.5835 79.7289545
4059 510913 1100866 Noor Ul Ain Fatima Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.690909 35.60000 35.4335 79.7244091
4060 503876 2300239 Uffaq Nadeem Rao Rao Nadeem Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 35.16364 35.4335 79.7244091
4061 511924 1100959 Warda Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmed Usman Open Merit 9.227273 34.10909 36.3835 79.7198636
4062 534151 4504511 Muhammad Haider Akbar Ghulam Akbar Open Merit 9.363636 35.23636 35.1165 79.7165000
4063 522450 4101599 Ahmad Bin Saqib Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 8.763636 32.03333 38.9165 79.7134697
4064 549579 3503735 Sher Zaman Abdul Sadiq Open Merit 8.245455 34.76364 36.7000 79.7090909
4065 501846 1103960 Syed Haider Ali Syed Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.018182 35.89091 34.8000 79.7090909
4066 514455 4500628 Aisha Hamayun Hamayun Khan Open Merit 9.509091 36.03333 34.1665 79.7089242
4067 509979 1100790 Sadiqa Sajid Muhammad Sajid Awan Open Merit 8.572727 35.38182 35.7500 79.7045455
4068 536501 3503128 Mairaj Essa Mohammad Essa Open Merit 7.790909 35.52727 36.3835 79.7016818
4069 549402 1902194 Khadija Tul Kubra Wajid Ali Open Merit 9.581818 36.26667 33.8500 79.6984848
4070 507024 2300444 Hania Ishaque Ahmed Open Merit 8.136364 34.54545 37.0165 79.6983182
4071 535838 3700705 Muhammad Hamza Bashir Bashir Hussain Open Merit 9.463636 31.63333 38.6000 79.6969697
4072 528653 4900143 Rameen Sheikh Muhammad Shoaib Open Merit 9.872727 35.01818 34.8000 79.6909091
4073 530303 3901318 Anamta Shoaib Shoaib Mahmood Open Merit 9.281818 34.65455 35.7500 79.6863636
4074 528616 2901895 Maryam Shafique Muhammad Shafique Open Merit 9.100000 34.20000 36.3835 79.6835000
4075 530994 1700353 Rameeza Akhter Sardar Babar Open Merit 9.081818 35.16667 35.4335 79.6819848
4076 502113 2300141 Sara Rahman Abdur Rahman Barlas Open Merit 9.318182 35.56364 34.8000 79.6818182
4077 542616 2500209 Hooria Mohsin Mohsin Pandit Open Merit 9.345455 34.90000 35.4335 79.6789545
4078 511395 4503436 Muhammad Sohaib Hayat Muhammad Hayat Khan Open Merit 9.045455 32.03333 38.6000 79.6787879
4079 559833 3501937 Sehrish Hakeem Hakeemullah Kakar Open Merit 7.200000 35.45455 37.0165 79.6710455
4080 521495 1101639 Alishba Maryam Niaz Niaz Hussain Open Merit 9.509091 36.94545 33.2165 79.6710455
4081 502763 3500057 Washain Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.745455 35.49091 35.4335 79.6698636
4082 514491 1101160 Zymal Farrukh Satti Farrukh Zia Satti Open Merit 9.254545 34.98182 35.4335 79.6698636
4083 543713 2700732 Imsha Shamraiz Shamraiz Akhtar Open Merit 8.836364 34.76364 36.0665 79.6665000
4084 520286 4500887 Sona Khan Sarmad Manzoor Open Merit 9.081818 36.73333 33.8500 79.6651515
4085 554650 2302569 Dua Batool Faisal Allauddin Khan Open Merit 8.872727 35.67273 35.1165 79.6619545
4086 514923 3902958 Gangozar Fazal Fazal Karim Open Merit 8.309091 35.60000 35.7500 79.6590909
4087 502862 3502136 Mir Baiyan Nazir Ahmed Marri Open Merit 8.409091 34.54545 36.7000 79.6545455
4088 518202 1903344 Hafiz Atique Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 8.090909 34.54545 37.0165 79.6528636
4089 521162 3900999 Myra Alam Azhar Alam Open Merit 8.754545 36.72727 34.1665 79.6483182
4090 543231 3501366 Sumayya Malik Abdul Malik Open Merit 8.945455 36.21818 34.4835 79.6471364
4091 527364 2301516 Huma Razzaq Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 9.045455 35.16667 35.4335 79.6456212
4092 503559 3900244 Yusra Islam Islam Bahadur Open Merit 8.781818 35.74545 35.1165 79.6437727
4093 511345 1100911 Laiba Fatima Muhammad Safdar Open Merit 9.554545 34.65455 35.4335 79.6425909
4094 507952 3100107 Zainab Haroon Sardar Haroon Ur Rashid Open Merit 9.345455 36.76364 33.5335 79.6425909
4095 516283 3502424 Irfan Ullah Niaz Muhammad Open Merit 7.581818 35.67273 36.3835 79.6380455
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4096 519840 2100463 Baby Arbab Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 8.000000 35.56364 36.0665 79.6301364
4097 532040 2301722 Fatima Asad Asad Ali Open Merit 9.627273 36.14545 33.8500 79.6227273
4098 511968 2300711 Ayerah Ashfaq Ashfaq Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.863636 34.69091 36.0665 79.6210455
4099 563308 1501028 Ayesha Saeed Saeed Hassan Open Merit 9.100000 33.81818 36.7000 79.6181818
4100 527209 2901791 Mahzaib Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.718182 37.63333 32.2665 79.6180152
4101 560035 3501944 Sadia Bibi Abdul Ghafar Open Merit 8.536364 35.96364 35.1165 79.6165000
4102 507793 2904689 Syed Muhammad Aown Abbas Gilani Sayed Tanveer Abbas Open Merit 9.381818 33.53333 36.7000 79.6151515
4103 522955 1104523 Ali Ammar Shah Ghulam Hasnain Shah Open Merit 8.981818 35.83333 34.8000 79.6151515
4104 523251 1101770 Summra Mehmood Afzal Mehmood Open Merit 9.518182 35.92727 34.1665 79.6119545
4105 536757 2905713 Ali Haider Khan Irshad Haider Open Merit 8.509091 37.56364 33.5335 79.6062273
4106 505383 1100434 Ayesha Imrann Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.790909 35.96364 33.8500 79.6045455
4107 510812 2900768 Aiman Amin  Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.600000 34.25455 35.7500 79.6045455
4108 515784 3700580 Muhammad Essa Khan Muhammad Amer Saeed Khan Open Merit 9.118182 35.36667 35.1165 79.6013485
4109 512345 2904833 Muhammad Ali Hasan Naeem Fatima Open Merit 9.409091 36.65455 33.5335 79.5971364
4110 516070 2901122 Hafsa Amir Amir Hussian Open Merit 9.472727 35.63636 34.4835 79.5925909
4111 534492 4101712 Ali Abdul Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 9.472727 35.63333 34.4835 79.5895606
4112 550387 4502204 Syeda Palwasha Qasim Qasim Ali Shah Open Merit 8.772727 35.70000 35.1165 79.5892273
4113 505037 1104052 Rehan Khan Kausar Tariq Open Merit 9.309091 35.16364 35.1165 79.5892273
4114 529010 2901926 Zainab Rana Muhammad Fayyaz Open Merit 9.636364 36.10000 33.8500 79.5863636
4115 509881 4503365 Saddam Hussain Abdur Rehman Shah Open Merit 9.709091 35.70909 34.1665 79.5846818
4116 510891 2300636 Marwa Aman Amanullah Khan Open Merit 9.572727 37.10000 32.9000 79.5727273
4117 502494 2700037 Noor Ul Ain Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 9.254545 32.66667 37.6500 79.5712121
4118 518263 3700597 Muhammad Ibrahim Bin Waqas Muhammad Waqas Faiq Open Merit 8.918182 34.26667 36.3835 79.5683485
4119 525822 4900493 Hamza Ali Shoukat Ali Open Merit 8.818182 35.63333 35.1165 79.5680152
4120 528136 1700870 Umar Nawaz Haq Nawaz Open Merit 9.763636 36.90000 32.9000 79.5636364
4121 562951 2700922 Mah Rukh Shehzadi Mazhar Ali Open Merit 9.645455 34.80000 35.1165 79.5619545
4122 503820 1100286 Mannahil Rasool Khan Muhammad Rasool Khan Open Merit 9.318182 35.12727 35.1165 79.5619545
4123 514094 2300854 Bakhtawar Zimri Dr Farid Ullah Khan Zimri Open Merit 8.963636 33.89091 36.7000 79.5545455
4124 504428 1100341 Eman Haider Dildar Hussain Open Merit 8.718182 34.76364 36.0665 79.5483182
4125 501905 1100145 Iqra Eiman Abdul Manan Open Merit 9.572727 35.49091 34.4835 79.5471364
4126 513027 3502344 Shah Baz Jalil Abdul Jalil Open Merit 8.472727 36.58182 34.4835 79.5380455
4127 509130 1900279 Faika Jamil Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 8.918182 34.86667 35.7500 79.5348485
4128 501872 1100144 Fareeha Imran Imran Shafi Dar Open Merit 9.018182 32.54545 37.9665 79.5301364
4129 500178 4700001 Saira Deedar Ali Open Merit 7.436364 35.70909 36.3835 79.5289545
4130 500493 1700004 Jaweria Qadeer Abdul Qadeer Open Merit 9.272727 35.13333 35.1165 79.5225606
4131 553562 4900318 Muskan Fatima Iftikhar Hussain Open Merit 9.072727 35.33333 35.1165 79.5225606
4132 514423 2303184 Muhammad Zain Ul Hassan Shahzad Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.536364 35.81818 34.1665 79.5210455
4133 504530 2300281 Maryam Zaheer Zaheer Ashraf Open Merit 9.545455 35.49091 34.4835 79.5198636
4134 557539 2700872 Areeba Javed Javed Iqbal Warraich Open Merit 9.536364 36.76667 33.2165 79.5195303
4135 501810 3500039 Bibi Jadda Asad Khan Open Merit 7.281818 36.80000 35.4335 79.5153182
4136 506889 2900465 Yashfa Rana Rana Muhammad Tariq Sharif Open Merit 9.363636 34.40000 35.7500 79.5136364
4137 535714 4100772 Rida Mehmood Mehmood Ali Open Merit 9.545455 34.53333 35.4335 79.5122879
4138 528365 3500825 Waneeza Batool Sarwar Ali Open Merit 8.572727 36.76364 34.1665 79.5028636
4139 533944 2301805 Manahil Sadaf Sajid Open Merit 9.518182 35.81818 34.1665 79.5028636
4140 524750 2905282 Muhammad Sabeel Ur Rehman Muhammad Javid Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.581818 36.70000 33.2165 79.4983182
4141 514183 1101128 Ayesha Hamayun Hamayun Kamran Open Merit 9.463636 34.60000 35.4335 79.4971364
4142 524122 2301355 Ashna Sohail Ahmar Sohail Open Merit 9.309091 34.43636 35.7500 79.4954545
4143 502934 2900215 Hanna Salam Abdul Salam Open Merit 9.209091 36.43636 33.8500 79.4954545
4144 504350 1900114 Eman Fatima Mahmood Iqbal Open Merit 9.036364 36.29091 34.1665 79.4937727
4145 508352 1900256 Hajra Naveed Naveed Azam Open Merit 9.609091 36.66667 33.2165 79.4922576
4146 557337 2304051 Muhammad Ashar Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq Ahmed Open Merit 8.990909 33.80000 36.7000 79.4909091
4147 556765 3501865 Bibi Sadaf Haji Rasool Bakhsh Open Merit 7.781818 34.69091 37.0165 79.4892273
4148 507405 3900416 Hafsa Waseem Waseem Shakoor Open Merit 9.363636 34.69091 35.4335 79.4880455
4149 515396 2303215 Aizaz Ullah Amir Sultan Open Merit 9.036364 35.96667 34.4835 79.4865303
4150 524263 2301366 Esmat Fatima Fida Ali Open Merit 9.127273 34.29091 36.0665 79.4846818
4151 503606 2900260 Zainab Usman Usman Mohi Uddin Open Merit 9.618182 33.80000 36.0665 79.4846818
4152 548401 2500232 Haiqa Awan Muhammad Nazir Awan Open Merit 9.963636 36.61818 32.9000 79.4818182
4153 512099 4500503 Aiman Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Sahibzada Open Merit 9.281818 35.40000 34.8000 79.4818182
4154 533382 2301773 Anmol Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.490909 35.81818 34.1665 79.4755909
4155 537913 1301049 Swayba Zahid Muhammad Zahid Open Merit 9.590909 36.66667 33.2165 79.4740758
4156 524236 3500674 Mehwish Ali Ali Ahmed Open Merit 7.609091 35.16364 36.7000 79.4727273
4157 551335 1902280 Aimen Amjad Amjad Hussain Open Merit 9.454545 36.16667 33.8500 79.4712121
4158 520120 3500504 Noor Ul Ain Muhammad Shakil Open Merit 8.163636 35.23636 36.0665 79.4665000
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4159 507278 1700756 Mujaddad Noor Hafiz Noor Ahmad Open Merit 9.563636 35.73333 34.1665 79.4634697
4160 527083 2303452 Muhammad Amir Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 8.445455 34.00000 37.0165 79.4619545
4161 559030 2302689 Haniya Hassan Chaudhry Jawad Hassan Open Merit 9.154545 34.87273 35.4335 79.4607727
4162 551914 2302468 Rafiah Nasir Muhammad Nasir Mirza Open Merit 9.090909 34.61818 35.7500 79.4590909
4163 519007 2905101 Muhammad Abdullah Tahir Ijaz Open Merit 8.990909 35.66667 34.8000 79.4575758
4164 553461 4101174 Urwa Sohail M. Sohail Aslam Open Merit 9.390909 34.00000 36.0665 79.4574091
4165 510625 1104194 Muhammad Umair Khan Muhammad Nazir Khan Open Merit 9.063636 34.32727 36.0665 79.4574091
4166 506509 2100153 Ufaq Rameez Muhammad Rameez Open Merit 8.909091 34.47273 36.0665 79.4483182
4167 510998 3502308 Nohan Imtiaz Imtiaz Naseer Shahwani Open Merit 8.354545 36.29091 34.8000 79.4454545
4168 536170 3501122 Maryam Khan Achakzai Muhammad Nizam Open Merit 8.781818 37.12727 33.5335 79.4425909
4169 504148 1104022 Inam Ullah Yousaf Ahmad Yar Bhatti Open Merit 9.154545 35.16364 35.1165 79.4346818
4170 504934 2302976 Muhammad Rayyan Umar Ahmed Umar Rafiq Open Merit 8.572727 33.52727 37.3335 79.4335000
4171 519178 3700121 Hafsa Sami Sami Ullah Open Merit 9.163636 36.10000 34.1665 79.4301364
4172 514623 3100205 Imama Basharat Mussarat Naz Open Merit 8.718182 34.32727 36.3835 79.4289545
4173 558503 4502674 Rasheeda Bibi Malik Abdul Janan Open Merit 9.527273 35.73333 34.1665 79.4271061
4174 521121 2303338 Hassaan Ahmad Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.509091 34.80000 35.1165 79.4255909
4175 503383 1900079 Zoha Maryam Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.609091 34.70000 35.1165 79.4255909
4176 537143 3503160 Muhammad Aqib Nawab Khan Open Merit 9.218182 36.03636 34.1665 79.4210455
4177 508669 1100688 Aliza Narjis Shakir Ali Open Merit 8.563636 34.47273 36.3835 79.4198636
4178 504957 1100387 Immama Hassan Hassan Qayyum Open Merit 9.481818 35.45455 34.4835 79.4198636
4179 530782 1901283 Iqra Bibi Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 10.000000 36.20000 33.2165 79.4165000
4180 544309 3501401 Kashmala Khan Naveed Ullah Khan Open Merit 6.445455 35.63636 37.3335 79.4153182
4181 501360 1103949 Mahad Gilani Bilal Ahmed Gilani Open Merit 8.590909 33.49091 37.3335 79.4153182
4182 545043 4505108 Muhammad Salman Nasir Nasir Jamal Open Merit 9.481818 35.13333 34.8000 79.4151515
4183 522985 2301288 Umaima Aziz Ishrat Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.200000 34.14545 36.0665 79.4119545
4184 531583 3300440 Ayesha Mumtaz Mumtaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.327273 34.32727 35.7500 79.4045455
4185 531662 1903840 Muhammad Noman Muhammad Nazim Open Merit 9.436364 35.16364 34.8000 79.4000000
4186 550326 3901973 Khadija Iqbal Javed Iqbal Open Merit 8.672727 34.65455 36.0665 79.3937727
4187 529950 3500894 Fareeda Muhammad Anwer Open Merit 8.181818 36.72727 34.4835 79.3925909
4188 527143 1102052 Areej Azhar Azhar Saeed Open Merit 8.500000 34.18182 36.7000 79.3818182
4189 513534 2303153 Syed Zarak Khan Khalil Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.454545 35.12727 34.8000 79.3818182
4190 503478 1301948 Muhammad Asim Shakir Khalid Mehmood Shakir Open Merit 9.345455 34.60000 35.4335 79.3789545
4191 542791 1104983 Muhammad Hamdan Zaman Khan Rai Muhammad Imran Khan Open Merit 9.627273 35.26667 34.4835 79.3774394
4192 502048 1100159 Javeria Zaib Bilal Murtaza Open Merit 9.381818 33.92727 36.0665 79.3755909
4193 527869 2901836 Ayesha Nasir Muhammad Nasir Mughal Open Merit 9.054545 35.20000 35.1165 79.3710455
4194 536625 3501145 Barjees Bano Salahuddin Khilji Open Merit 9.254545 34.36364 35.7500 79.3681818
4195 504009 1100299 Mahnoor Pervaiz Iqbal Pervaiz Iqbal Open Merit 8.700000 33.01818 37.6500 79.3681818
4196 502300 1902908 Muhammad Moavia Fazil Muhammad Fazil Open Merit 9.045455 33.93333 36.3835 79.3622879
4197 562234 2700918 Arbab Arif Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 9.545455 35.96667 33.8500 79.3621212
4198 535290 3501088 Azra Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 7.963636 35.96364 35.4335 79.3607727
4199 532878 2902188 Fatima Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.536364 34.70000 35.1165 79.3528636
4200 519488 2301122 Fatima Batool Shahroz Mehmood Open Merit 9.490909 36.32727 33.5335 79.3516818
4201 547474 2302306 Nimra Naseem Muhammad Arshad Latif Open Merit 9.681818 35.81818 33.8500 79.3500000
4202 531526 4504367 Abbas Khan Shams Ul Haq Open Merit 9.327273 35.85455 34.1665 79.3483182
4203 539581 2302017 Aneeqa Irfan Irfan Ahmed Open Merit 9.500000 36.94545 32.9000 79.3454545
4204 535543 3503084 Saad Ullah Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 7.409091 33.96364 37.9665 79.3392273
4205 536966 2700642 Durriya Noor Major Shahida Parveen Open Merit 9.018182 37.41818 32.9000 79.3363636
4206 519339 1300469 Imama Sahar Iftikhar Mehmood Open Merit 9.618182 37.13333 32.5835 79.3350152
4207 523873 3101120 Abdul Rehman Shazia Noureen Open Merit 8.572727 33.74545 37.0165 79.3346818
4208 523427 3502665 Muhammad Zain Mughal Azra Parveen Nawab Open Merit 7.663636 30.21818 41.4500 79.3318182
4209 507219 2900493 Azmeen Razaq Abdul Razaq Open Merit 9.354545 35.16667 34.8000 79.3212121
4210 506105 2300381 Safa Malik Malik Majid Irfan Open Merit 9.236364 33.70000 36.3835 79.3198636
4211 511065 2300642 Ammara Aziz Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.336364 35.49091 34.4835 79.3107727
4212 549921 2903438 Syeda Fatima Asghar Syed Nihal Asghar Open Merit 8.990909 34.56667 35.7500 79.3075758
4213 511657 2300684 Saleha Haroon Muhammad Haroon Javed Open Merit 8.854545 35.01818 35.4335 79.3062273
4214 527189 2301512 Ayesha Hashim Husnain Hashim Open Merit 8.863636 34.69091 35.7500 79.3045455
4215 510493 3902868 Sikandar Amar Amar Javed Open Merit 9.418182 33.81818 36.0665 79.3028636
4216 534714 1300919 Yumnah Tahir Tahir Hussain Open Merit 9.645455 35.80000 33.8500 79.2954545
4217 553883 2903766 Sammia Kanwal Azhar Iqbal Open Merit 9.245455 34.93333 35.1165 79.2952879
4218 503604 1900094 Hania Taslim Muhammad Taslim Open Merit 8.727273 34.50000 36.0665 79.2937727
4219 515813 3500370 Ayesha Afzaal Muhammad Afzaal Open Merit 9.345455 33.56364 36.3835 79.2925909
4220 558746 3300757 Wasia Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.472727 35.96667 33.8500 79.2893939
4221 520806 1101587 Kinza Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.090909 34.76364 35.4335 79.2880455
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4222 508356 3100987 Abdullah Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Khan Open Merit 8.700000 34.83636 35.7500 79.2863636
4223 540488 2303712 Usman Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 8.954545 34.58182 35.7500 79.2863636
4224 548607 1103259 Ayesha Nawal Saqib Mehmood Khan Open Merit 9.090909 35.70909 34.4835 79.2835000
4225 535369 2700623 Aiman Batool Shahid Majeed Open Merit 8.963636 33.93333 36.3835 79.2804697
4226 532410 1500482 Fizza Bibi Sajjad Ahmed Open Merit 8.900000 35.89091 34.4835 79.2744091
4227 503399 3900240 Sapna Arbab Arbab Ali Open Merit 8.263636 33.67273 37.3335 79.2698636
4228 563708 3100904 Ayesha Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 8.436364 36.98182 33.8500 79.2681818
4229 546515 3501493 Farishta Bibi Abdul Sattar Open Merit 8.572727 34.94545 35.7500 79.2681818
4230 524025 2700444 Riffat Mahmood Mahmood Alam Open Merit 9.318182 36.73333 33.2165 79.2680152
4231 502015 1900040 Ayesha Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.581818 37.10000 32.5835 79.2653182
4232 547325 2500227 Fatima Saeed Muhammad Saeed Awan Open Merit 9.381818 34.13333 35.7500 79.2651515
4233 526389 3500756 Dua E Zahra Najeeba Raza Open Merit 9.636364 36.72727 32.9000 79.2636364
4234 504985 2904572 Muhammad Qasim Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.145455 33.73333 36.3835 79.2622879
4235 553912 3700434 Syeda Malaika Bukhari Syed Qasim Ali Nasir Open Merit 9.809091 35.60000 33.8500 79.2590909
4236 527603 3300376 Ammara Sehar Nasar Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.409091 33.20000 37.6500 79.2590909
4237 508986 1104146 Raja Ahmed Nawaz Raja Asif Nawaz Open Merit 8.700000 33.85455 36.7000 79.2545455
4238 554183 4502403 Wasiqa Rani Nabi Rehmat Open Merit 9.336364 36.06667 33.8500 79.2530303
4239 511722 4500485 Manal Khan Niamat Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.036364 35.10000 35.1165 79.2528636
4240 525634 3500718 Yasrab Iqbal Mohammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.218182 35.60000 35.4335 79.2516818
4241 543466 1301270 Nashra Zahid Muhammad Zahid Open Merit 9.281818 33.90000 36.0665 79.2483182
4242 504929 3502181 Syed Iftikhar Muhammad Syed Akhtar Muhammad Open Merit 7.727273 35.45455 36.0665 79.2483182
4243 512728 1300311 Unaiza Ijaz Ijaz Nabi Open Merit 9.090909 35.67273 34.4835 79.2471364
4244 507238 2700119 Alishba Zahid Dr Zahid Saeed Open Merit 9.363636 34.76364 35.1165 79.2437727
4245 503622 2900262 Amtul Hai Sosan Tahir Bashir Open Merit 9.690909 35.70000 33.8500 79.2409091
4246 509306 1700098 Aman Tariq Tariq Yasin Open Merit 9.836364 35.86667 33.5335 79.2365303
4247 513907 3100191 Eshal Masood Muhammad Masood Akhtar Open Merit 8.872727 35.56364 34.8000 79.2363636
4248 548728 2701134 Muhammad Haris Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 8.900000 35.53333 34.8000 79.2333333
4249 513808 3100189 Azka Rehman Ateequrrehman Open Merit 9.481818 36.53333 33.2165 79.2316515
4250 513793 4700119 Bibi Maryam Maqbool Ahmed Open Merit 9.000000 35.74545 34.4835 79.2289545
4251 551007 1500870 Husna Fiaz Fiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.345455 34.13333 35.7500 79.2287879
4252 520000 1903404 Sikandar Khan Mir Hazar Khan Open Merit 6.463636 35.74545 37.0165 79.2255909
4253 523272 3500625 Durdana Akbar Mohammad Akbar Open Merit 8.081818 36.65455 34.4835 79.2198636
4254 536176 3501123 Humera Arz Muhammad Open Merit 8.636364 35.78182 34.8000 79.2181818
4255 527356 1102064 Uneza Abdul Hameed Open Merit 9.527273 35.20000 34.4835 79.2107727
4256 530174 1102277 Sundas Sadiq Lt Col Muhammad Sadiq Tareen Open Merit 9.318182 35.09091 34.8000 79.2090909
4257 503516 2900252 Hafsa Javid Muhammad Javid Iqbal Open Merit 9.390909 34.06667 35.7500 79.2075758
4258 515587 2300922 Hira Waseem Waseem Ajmal Open Merit 8.000000 33.23636 37.9665 79.2028636
4259 518002 2901226 Houria Shoaib Shoaib Gulzar Open Merit 9.736364 37.20000 32.2665 79.2028636
4260 505800 1900162 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.463636 35.56667 34.1665 79.1968030
4261 518942 1900660 Laiba Nadeem Nadeem Ishaque Open Merit 9.645455 36.33333 33.2165 79.1952879
4262 533652 3503014 Uzair Ahmed Muhammad Arif Open Merit 8.227273 36.80000 34.1665 79.1937727
4263 539419 2302009 Laiba Zahra Shaban Ali Open Merit 9.290909 35.41818 34.4835 79.1925909
4264 559468 4506025 Huzaifa Rasool Rasool Badshah Open Merit 9.209091 36.76667 33.2165 79.1922576
4265 535616 2700626 Ayesha Fatima Sajid Hussain Open Merit 9.754545 36.53333 32.9000 79.1878788
4266 516219 2904983 Hassan Ali Chawla Ali Akbar Chawla Open Merit 9.454545 33.66667 36.0665 79.1877121
4267 503752 1100280 Sidra Sohail Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 9.363636 34.07273 35.7500 79.1863636
4268 517107 1900575 Iqra Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 9.400000 37.20000 32.5835 79.1835000
4269 507908 1900231 Minahil Fatima Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.563636 35.76667 33.8500 79.1803030
4270 503239 2300215 Yumna Rashid Rashid Ahmed Open Merit 9.445455 35.56364 34.1665 79.1755909
4271 502222 2904483 Abdullah Mazhar Muhammad Mazhar Saeed Gill Open Merit 9.272727 35.10000 34.8000 79.1727273
4272 516263 2303230 Abdul Rahman Bin Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Butt Open Merit 9.018182 32.18182 37.9665 79.1665000
4273 506520 2700977 Muhammad Abdur Rehman Ahmad Imran Ahmad Open Merit 9.109091 34.61818 35.4335 79.1607727
4274 536458 4501580 Aleena Abbas Khan Mohsin Ali Khan Open Merit 9.536364 37.66667 31.9500 79.1530303
4275 534449 2301834 Tamknat Noor Shams Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.454545 34.58182 35.1165 79.1528636
4276 507720 3300082 Rabia Zaman Asjad Zaman Klair Open Merit 9.681818 37.20000 32.2665 79.1483182
4277 507416 1100586 Aleemah Yasir Riaz Open Merit 8.372727 34.07273 36.7000 79.1454545
4278 506153 3500132 Aqsa Noor Jamal Khatoon Open Merit 7.945455 34.18182 37.0165 79.1437727
4279 546861 1103157 Maha Sadiq Mohammad Sadiq Open Merit 9.209091 36.40000 33.5335 79.1425909
4280 539379 2101957 Muhammad Salahuddin Aziz Abdul Aziz Open Merit 8.527273 36.76364 33.8500 79.1409091
4281 515390 1300376 Aiman Zahra Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 9.472727 34.23333 35.4335 79.1395606
4282 549241 1904497 Muhammad Shahwaiz Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.154545 35.50000 34.4835 79.1380455
4283 500228 2300014 Aylin Saad Saad Mansoor Ansari Open Merit 9.209091 36.07273 33.8500 79.1318182
4284 556470 2304037 Arham Iqbal Amjad Iqbal Open Merit 8.709091 36.25455 34.1665 79.1301364
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4285 531647 2902106 Fatima Tanveer Nasreen Akhtar Open Merit 9.745455 33.63333 35.7500 79.1287879
4286 513019 2303137 Manzoor Ul Hassan Khaleeq Khaleeq Hassan Abbasi Open Merit 8.663636 35.34545 35.1165 79.1255909
4287 513133 2900934 Mahnoor Taqdees Raja Raja Taqdees Ahmad Open Merit 9.427273 34.58182 35.1165 79.1255909
4288 501399 2300093 Lubaba Yasir Abbasi Yasir Ashfaq Abbasi Open Merit 8.000000 35.05455 36.0665 79.1210455
4289 541015 3300579 Amina Mustafa Mustafa Khalid Open Merit 8.918182 35.40000 34.8000 79.1181818
4290 546558 2700776 Namra Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Iqbal Open Merit 9.600000 36.93333 32.5835 79.1168333
4291 514759 2904925 Abdul Rafay Umer Aziz Open Merit 9.509091 36.06667 33.5335 79.1092576
4292 507121 1100561 Sunaina Naeem Muhammad Naeem Yousaf Open Merit 9.500000 37.01818 32.5835 79.1016818
4293 517720 1101364 Hafsa  Ajmal Ajmal Khan Afridi Open Merit 9.472727 34.50909 35.1165 79.0983182
4294 535552 3100494 Marwa Adnan Kakakhel Adnan Ahmed Open Merit 9.181818 34.80000 35.1165 79.0983182
4295 530559 1104689 Usman Javed Muhammad Javed Open Merit 8.972727 35.63636 34.4835 79.0925909
4296 559153 1103673 Mahnoor Jamroz Jamroz Khan Open Merit 9.681818 34.29091 35.1165 79.0892273
4297 515969 3700582 Muhammad Yousaf Ibraheem Nazeer Ahmad Qaisrani Open Merit 9.272727 34.70000 35.1165 79.0892273
4298 507728 2300488 Wania Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.218182 34.43636 35.4335 79.0880455
4299 510916 1104201 Muhammad Ihsanullah Khan Muhammad Hasnain Khan Open Merit 8.881818 32.87273 37.3335 79.0880455
4300 529925 1901221 Laiba Mansoor Azam Mansoor Open Merit 9.136364 36.73333 33.2165 79.0861970
4301 521886 2700406 Maria Riaz Hafiz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.490909 33.52727 36.0665 79.0846818
4302 508872 1700764 Muhammad Usman Junaid Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.418182 35.50000 34.1665 79.0846818
4303 506406 4101424 Imtiaz Jan Muhammad Jan Open Merit 8.235294 36.36364 34.4835 79.0824305
4304 505006 2300322 Sadia Batool Iqbal Hussain Open Merit 8.600000 34.72727 35.7500 79.0772727
4305 543035 3101316 Mumtaz Ullah Muhammad Nazir Open Merit 9.509091 36.66667 32.9000 79.0757576
4306 511362 2700204 Aima Noor Farzana Younis Open Merit 9.463636 35.12727 34.4835 79.0744091
4307 519457 1101487 Fidak Zahra Fazal Abbas Open Merit 9.836364 34.43636 34.8000 79.0727273
4308 550017 1105157 Muhammad Rayyan Khan Muhammad Usman Khan Open Merit 8.954545 35.30909 34.8000 79.0636364
4309 547191 3501512 Zainab Tareen Muhammad Qaseem Khan Open Merit 8.663636 36.54545 33.8500 79.0590909
4310 543387 4100973 Rubab Fatima Ghulam Yasin Open Merit 9.236364 34.06667 35.7500 79.0530303
4311 520344 1300490 Ayesha Sajid Parveen Akhtar Open Merit 9.945455 35.89091 33.2165 79.0528636
4312 529082 3502849 Muhammad Owais Asadullah Ahmed Open Merit 8.036364 34.94545 36.0665 79.0483182
4313 505216 4900018 Ayesha Safdar Safdar Hussain Open Merit 9.263636 34.03333 35.7500 79.0469697
4314 543377 2902957 Yameena Waseem Waseem Akhter Mughal Open Merit 9.745455 36.40000 32.9000 79.0454545
4315 525964 1901012 Noor Ul Huda Naman Muhammad Naman Chaudhry Open Merit 9.063636 34.54545 35.4335 79.0425909
4316 513591 3902933 Syed Noor Ul Hasnain Syed Hasnain Mazher Open Merit 8.727273 33.92727 36.3835 79.0380455
4317 511597 1100922 Maimoona Maqsood Ghazi Maqsood Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.436364 34.16667 35.4335 79.0365303
4318 511368 2900808 Moiza Hassan Meyer Mir Hassan Farooq Meyer Open Merit 9.200000 35.66667 34.1665 79.0331667
4319 534328 4100743 Fatima Batool Shahzad Hussain Open Merit 9.500000 35.36667 34.1665 79.0331667
4320 519293 3500475 Mareena Hayat Ullah Open Merit 8.263636 35.01818 35.7500 79.0318182
4321 502509 1103983 Danish Bilal Awan Bilal Ahmed Awan Open Merit 9.227273 34.36364 35.4335 79.0244091
4322 509938 2300582 Iqra Anwar Anwar Ali Shah Open Merit 6.755556 36.20000 36.0665 79.0220556
4323 525261 4504073 Anas Khan Maqbool Khan Open Merit 9.236364 35.93333 33.8500 79.0196970
4324 541531 4100920 Syeda Hijab Fatima Syed Faiz Rasool Shah Open Merit 9.445455 34.13333 35.4335 79.0122879
4325 518795 1900654 Momina Imran Imran Chughtai Open Merit 9.309091 34.90000 34.8000 79.0090909
4326 504989 1104050 Muhammad Fahd Imran Muhammad Imran Alamgir Open Merit 9.281818 34.29091 35.4335 79.0062273
4327 533762 1300885 Armish Fatima Irshad Hussain Khan Open Merit 9.754545 36.66667 32.5835 79.0047121
4328 503796 3300040 Najam Us Sabah Azal Raza Ul Mustafa Open Merit 9.736364 35.41818 33.8500 79.0045455
4329 519787 3700131 Khadija Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.518182 35.63333 33.8500 79.0015152
4330 519550 3502520 Sher Ahmed Ghulam Qadir Open Merit 7.290909 34.69091 37.0165 78.9983182
4331 539066 2902618 Saira Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.663636 35.16667 34.1665 78.9968030
4332 531100 1500464 Raeesa Ammara Ikram Open Merit 9.045455 34.20000 35.7500 78.9954545
4333 551808 3503818 Shoukat Ali Barkat Ali Open Merit 8.309091 35.56364 35.1165 78.9892273
4334 510553 1500136 Wasifa Haider Haider Ali Open Merit 9.663636 36.10909 33.2165 78.9892273
4335 511762 2904824 Umair Hassan Mohammad Azam Shahid Open Merit 9.090909 36.03636 33.8500 78.9772727
4336 507592 3502233 Abdul Wahid Abdul Rauf Open Merit 8.236364 34.03636 36.7000 78.9727273
4337 531783 1102393 Minhal Shakeel Rao Rao Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.163636 34.69091 35.1165 78.9710455
4338 502668 1100220 Ahlam Azal Aamir Mushtaq Open Merit 9.318182 34.21818 35.4335 78.9698636
4339 519097 2905106 Umair Ahmed Butt Kamal Ahmed Open Merit 9.600000 36.46667 32.9000 78.9666667
4340 501571 3100935 Abdullah Tokir Muhammad Tokir Bhatty Open Merit 9.100000 35.70000 34.1665 78.9665000
4341 547131 4502059 Zahra Gul Shaharyar Gul Open Merit 9.200000 35.60000 34.1665 78.9665000
4342 509134 2300541 Umeimah Maryum Ali Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.109091 35.05455 34.8000 78.9636364
4343 538749 4100860 Maryam Imtisal Mazhar Ul Islam Open Merit 9.490909 36.56667 32.9000 78.9575758
4344 511957 4503458 Muhammad Saad Sahibzada Fakher I Alam Sahibzada Open Merit 9.272727 35.83333 33.8500 78.9560606
4345 517984 3101078 Abdullah Karim Muhammad Tufail Open Merit 9.336364 35.76667 33.8500 78.9530303
4346 532793 4300433 Alina Ijaz Razia Ijaz Open Merit 9.436364 34.40000 35.1165 78.9528636
4347 512000 3500268 Gul E Lala Peroz Khatoon Open Merit 7.318182 35.56364 36.0665 78.9483182
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4348 528350 2303489 Syed Ahmed Abbass Kazmi Syed Akhtar Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.072727 33.49091 36.3835 78.9471364
4349 554499 4900324 Sadia Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.527273 34.61818 34.8000 78.9454545
4350 502774 2302930 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Pervez Khan Open Merit 9.327273 36.40000 33.2165 78.9437727
4351 557260 3501877 Daniya Khan Muhammad Amir Open Merit 7.622222 34.61818 36.7000 78.9404040
4352 553333 2700834 Ayesha Binte Kashif Kashif Adnan Open Merit 9.800000 36.23333 32.9000 78.9333333
4353 564526 2304188 Muhammad Hamza Khan Essa Khan Open Merit 8.118182 33.16364 37.6500 78.9318182
4354 546419 1500768 Minahal Aamir Aamir Aziz Open Merit 9.345455 35.73333 33.8500 78.9287879
4355 502766 3100943 Saim Khan Jadoon Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 9.145455 36.56667 33.2165 78.9286212
4356 527750 3502798 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad Azam Open Merit 6.881818 35.34545 36.7000 78.9272727
4357 537395 4100812 Fatima Rizwan Rizwan Allah Ditta Open Merit 8.618182 33.60000 36.7000 78.9181818
4358 526752 2905353 Muhammad Farqaleet Khan Saif Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.463636 35.60000 33.8500 78.9136364
4359 555035 1500935 Ansa Muhammad Munir Open Merit 9.127273 33.40000 36.3835 78.9107727
4360 553425 1902364 Hijab Fatima Zafar Iqbal Jafri Open Merit 9.709091 36.30000 32.9000 78.9090909
4361 534365 2500157 Fiza Gulzar Raja Gulzar Khan Open Merit 9.472727 35.90000 33.5335 78.9062273
4362 555566 3503975 Zafar Ahmed Manzoor Ahmed Open Merit 8.972727 36.40000 33.5335 78.9062273
4363 524792 1500355 Shaista Javaid Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 9.581818 35.46667 33.8500 78.8984848
4364 538128 2902563 Meerab Zahra Chaudhry Tallat Mehmood Ranjah Open Merit 8.581818 34.56667 35.7500 78.8984848
4365 502445 2300167 Maria  Zia Muhammad Farooq Zia Open Merit 9.318182 36.36364 33.2165 78.8983182
4366 517882 3300241 Aniqa Rehman Aziz Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.563636 34.90000 35.4335 78.8971364
4367 540919 1904184 Ghulam Muhammad Mustafa Parvaiz Ahmad Open Merit 9.063636 35.03333 34.8000 78.8969697
4368 527472 2901809 Fatima Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 8.854545 34.29091 35.7500 78.8954545
4369 512377 4100218 Khizra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 9.509091 34.90000 34.4835 78.8925909
4370 548031 1902125 Syeda Eman Bilqess Zahra Syed Alamdar Haider Naqvi Open Merit 9.372727 36.93333 32.5835 78.8895606
4371 504483 1902963 Muhammad Khuzaima Mohsin Muhammad Mohsin Raza Open Merit 9.354545 34.10000 35.4335 78.8880455
4372 502306 1100185 Areej Fatima Kashif Rehman Siddiqui Open Merit 9.127273 34.32727 35.4335 78.8880455
4373 526200 4700223 Zara Noor Tamleeque Ahmed Open Merit 8.345455 36.69091 33.8500 78.8863636
4374 515547 2300920 Aima Rashid Rashid Khan Open Merit 8.745455 35.01818 35.1165 78.8801364
4375 529295 2905460 Muhammad Usman Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 8.609091 34.83333 35.4335 78.8759242
4376 524055 3502681 Safi Ullah Shamsullah Open Merit 7.690909 37.01818 34.1665 78.8755909
4377 537057 2905724 Muhammad Zeeshan Mumtaz Mumtaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.109091 33.70000 36.0665 78.8755909
4378 523118 2901515 Ayesha Rahim Jamshed Rahim Open Merit 9.136364 34.30000 35.4335 78.8698636
4379 549263 3503721 Muhammad Saqlain Javed Ali Open Merit 9.454545 37.78182 31.6335 78.8698636
4380 544574 1700515 Maryam Amjad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.100000 33.06667 36.7000 78.8666667
4381 516090 2300947 Mahum Fatima Awan Zafar Iqbal Awan Open Merit 9.763636 35.56364 33.5335 78.8607727
4382 518201 2301055 Kainat Fatima Malik Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.945455 35.38182 33.5335 78.8607727
4383 531366 1903835 Muhammad Taha Abbas Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 9.800000 35.52727 33.5335 78.8607727
4384 536377 3503122 Aftab Khan Inayat Ullah Open Merit 7.545455 35.56364 35.7500 78.8590909
4385 531919 1102403 Maheen Fatima Irfan Majeed Open Merit 9.181818 33.92727 35.7500 78.8590909
4386 563934 3502051 Aqleema Bibi Jalatan Khan Open Merit 7.845455 34.94545 36.0665 78.8574091
4387 538710 1904085 Muhammad Asif Gaman Khan Open Merit 8.654545 31.60000 38.6000 78.8545455
4388 515742 1101248 Areeba Zaineb Rasheed Rasheed Ahmed Mughal Open Merit 8.309091 35.74545 34.8000 78.8545455
4389 523693 3101119 Muhammad Abdullah Pervez Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 36.43636 33.2165 78.8528636
4390 548428 3501576 Rifaat Shadi Khan Open Merit 8.763636 36.87273 33.2165 78.8528636
4391 521353 1101629 Noor Fatima Sajid Raza Open Merit 9.200000 35.16364 34.4835 78.8471364
4392 524348 1101836 Marvi Shabir Ghulam Shabir Open Merit 9.654545 34.07273 35.1165 78.8437727
4393 503636 3300039 Aamna Basharat Basharat Mahmood Open Merit 9.554545 33.85455 35.4335 78.8425909
4394 554465 1902426 Saira Shabir Muhammad Shabir Open Merit 9.609091 35.70000 33.5335 78.8425909
4395 539049 3300551 Bakhtawar Niazi Zaka Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.200000 36.10909 33.5335 78.8425909
4396 541972 3501320 Saima Syed Rehman Open Merit 6.836364 34.98182 37.0165 78.8346818
4397 552021 2903594 Amna Afaq Muhammad Afaq Sarwar Open Merit 9.318182 34.40000 35.1165 78.8346818
4398 529669 3100404 Sajjal Bibi Irshad Khan Open Merit 9.290909 33.78182 35.7500 78.8227273
4399 535204 3501086 Safia Zarif Khan Open Merit 8.700000 36.58182 33.5335 78.8153182
4400 561473 4506140 Qazi Kalim Ullah Sami Ullah Open Merit 9.363636 36.23333 33.2165 78.8134697
4401 513451 3300156 Hira Shahnaz Sabiha Shahnaz Open Merit 9.545455 34.46667 34.8000 78.8121212
4402 544544 3501412 Jalwa Aziz Abdul Aziz (Deceased) Open Merit 8.245455 36.40000 34.1665 78.8119545
4403 534601 2301850 Kinza Yousaf Yousaf Khan Open Merit 9.227273 36.36364 33.2165 78.8074091
4404 550341 1105166 Syed Abdul Moiz Khalid Syed Khalid Nafees Zaidi Open Merit 9.000000 34.69091 35.1165 78.8074091
4405 516444 1104365 Fareed Ali Mudassir Khan Open Merit 8.618182 31.27273 38.9165 78.8074091
4406 517811 1900609 Zahra Waheed Chishti Waheed Aslam Chishti Open Merit 8.627273 30.94545 39.2335 78.8062273
4407 520726 3900984 Hiba Zeeshan Zeeshan Azmat Open Merit 8.772727 33.96364 36.0665 78.8028636
4408 534795 2301856 Nabiha Jabeen Arshad Rashid Open Merit 9.045455 35.27273 34.4835 78.8016818
4409 510531 2300609 Minahil Khan Muhammad Rehan Saddozai Open Merit 9.390909 36.50909 32.9000 78.8000000
4410 500413 4101361 Bakhtiar Ali Farah Deeba Open Merit 9.100000 34.25455 35.4335 78.7880455
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4411 508003 2300496 Aamna Kamran Kamran Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.145455 33.89091 35.7500 78.7863636
4412 517402 3500413 Bibi Sidra Peer Bakhsh Open Merit 7.227273 36.43636 35.1165 78.7801364
4413 509726 1104171 Mustafa Hussain Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.018182 33.74545 37.0165 78.7801364
4414 519824 4503834 Abdul Mueed Khan Murtaza Khan Open Merit 9.090909 33.93333 35.7500 78.7742424
4415 555912 1105276 Muhammad Umar Rizwan Rizwan Rauf Open Merit 8.663636 33.09091 37.0165 78.7710455
4416 546210 3501472 Shakeela Yar Muhammad Open Merit 7.345455 32.50909 38.9165 78.7710455
4417 531566 2905555 Muhammad Nouman Muhammad Suleman Open Merit 9.054545 34.60000 35.1165 78.7710455
4418 520173 2301148 Abiya Atif Muhammad Atif Chaudhri Open Merit 9.418182 35.81818 33.5335 78.7698636
4419 529510 9900115 Munim Mirza Javed Mirza Open Merit 9.036364 33.34545 36.3835 78.7653182
4420 539312 2700673 Nisha Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.481818 35.43333 33.8500 78.7651515
4421 521326 2700389 Fatima Zafar Muhammad Asim Malik Open Merit 9.663636 34.93333 34.1665 78.7634697
4422 513007 2101498 Shabir Ahmed Muhammad Ishaque Open Merit 8.881818 35.70909 34.1665 78.7574091
4423 506313 9900094 Syed Abdullah Hashmi Syed Rizwan Fareed Open Merit 8.963636 35.30909 34.4835 78.7562273
4424 502325 1902910 Harib Ahmed Noor Muhammad Kamran Bhatti Open Merit 9.272727 35.63333 33.8500 78.7560606
4425 561560 2904234 Abiha Waqas Waqas Asghar Open Merit 8.136364 29.80000 40.8165 78.7528636
4426 504072 1100306 Rabia Shahzad Malik Shahzad Arif Open Merit 8.663636 34.65455 35.4335 78.7516818
4427 543224 2902949 Malaika Basharat Basharat Ali Open Merit 9.354545 34.90909 34.4835 78.7471364
4428 560029 1302848 Rai Hasseb Hassan Ansar Abbas Open Merit 9.145455 36.06667 33.5335 78.7456212
4429 528963 1102185 Musfira Zubair Muhammad Zubair Open Merit 9.227273 34.40000 35.1165 78.7437727
4430 540227 4501752 Sara Ali Ashraf Ali Open Merit 9.154545 34.46667 35.1165 78.7377121
4431 502587 1902916 Muhammad Uzair Noshab Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.518182 34.73333 34.4835 78.7350152
4432 543921 4501900 Hibba Munir Munir Akbar Open Merit 9.663636 36.80000 32.2665 78.7301364
4433 548334 3501570 Kahina Mehmood Mehmood Ahmed Khan Open Merit 7.172727 35.49091 36.0665 78.7301364
4434 504080 1100307 Quratulain Sajid Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 34.90909 34.1665 78.7301364
4435 539433 3503279 Bilal Ahmad Boor Muhammad Open Merit 7.727273 34.61818 36.3835 78.7289545
4436 512093 2303121 Mehr Biyar Essa Khan Open Merit 8.218182 33.49091 37.0165 78.7255909
4437 524802 3100340 Ayesha Bibi Mazhar Hussain Open Merit 9.290909 34.00000 35.4335 78.7244091
4438 511141 1900355 Moneesa Babar Babar Irfan Open Merit 9.190909 36.00000 33.5335 78.7244091
4439 525336 2301420 Saleha Maryam Muhammad Abubakar Alvi Open Merit 8.845455 33.49091 36.3835 78.7198636
4440 547789 2303843 Mian Basim Alam Haroon Ur Rashid Open Merit 7.618182 31.86667 39.2335 78.7183485
4441 504721 3500098 Nayab Gul Panezai Dr.M.Ishaq Panezai Open Merit 8.363636 37.45455 32.9000 78.7181818
4442 506640 4900026 Iqra Noor Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 8.318182 34.33333 36.0665 78.7180152
4443 518588 2100428 Pari Rani Jagdesh Open Merit 8.954545 35.27273 34.4835 78.7107727
4444 500907 1900014 Hajra Mohyuddin Khan Atta Mohyuddin Khan Open Merit 9.509091 33.76667 35.4335 78.7092576
4445 503342 3500075 Mehr Un Nisa Azeem Ullah Azeemullah Khan Open Merit 8.609091 34.98182 35.1165 78.7074091
4446 505532 2302991 Muhammad Faiq Shahzad Shahzad Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.100000 36.07273 33.5335 78.7062273
4447 502958 4700024 Eman Lal Jan Magsi Open Merit 8.800000 35.41818 34.4835 78.7016818
4448 550255 1301500 Fatima Faisal Muhammad Faisal Shafi Open Merit 9.236364 34.98182 34.4835 78.7016818
4449 502746 2904497 Abdul Ahad Amjad Ali Open Merit 9.100000 34.80000 34.8000 78.7000000
4450 503861 3502166 Arbab Muhammad Arsalan Kasi Tariq Arbab Open Merit 8.963636 34.61818 35.1165 78.6983182
4451 516702 2300990 Laiba Sehrosh Aurangzeb Open Merit 9.145455 34.43636 35.1165 78.6983182
4452 502446 2700036 Shagufta Farooq Umer Farooq Open Merit 9.145455 34.43636 35.1165 78.6983182
4453 527967 2901841 Hira Yousaf Yousaf Ghani Open Merit 8.772727 33.85455 36.0665 78.6937727
4454 503931 1100292 Minahil Tashfeen Tashfeen Ashraf Open Merit 8.627273 34.00000 36.0665 78.6937727
4455 534940 3901461 Anoosha Iqbal Iqbal Pasha Shaikh Open Merit 8.690909 36.14545 33.8500 78.6863636
4456 542510 1901861 Mamona Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.300000 36.80000 32.5835 78.6835000
4457 514585 1101168 Maryam Fatima Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 8.936364 35.89091 33.8500 78.6772727
4458 553323 4502346 Aleena Nadir Ali Open Merit 7.636364 37.50000 33.5335 78.6698636
4459 504933 2700086 Qandeel Ellahi Atta Ellahi Open Merit 9.518182 35.30000 33.8500 78.6681818
4460 524203 3903060 Muhammad Hamza Majid Mufti Muhammad Majid Open Merit 8.372727 33.27273 37.0165 78.6619545
4461 540060 4300499 Sabiha Jaffar Muhammad Jaffar Sajid Open Merit 9.445455 36.00000 33.2165 78.6619545
4462 548209 3901871 Mahnoor Anwaruddin Open Merit 8.663636 33.92727 36.0665 78.6574091
4463 511017 4500450 Anfal Shabir Ahmad Open Merit 9.290909 33.92727 35.4335 78.6516818
4464 546130 4101858 Muhammad Fahad Luqman Muhammad Luqman Ali Open Merit 8.900000 35.26667 34.4835 78.6501667
4465 547139 2302290 Ayesha Sheraz Sheikh Sheraz Sheikh Open Merit 9.436364 34.72727 34.4835 78.6471364
4466 519164 1101474 Areesha Mahnoor Ghulam Rabbani Open Merit 8.681818 35.16364 34.8000 78.6454545
4467 504962 1100389 Hanya Babar Awan Lt Col Zaheer Babar Awan Open Merit 9.190909 34.65455 34.8000 78.6454545
4468 505423 2900380 Aleeha Azam Azam Ali Open Merit 9.945455 34.53333 34.1665 78.6452879
4469 523205 3901068 Tanisha Kumari Bheesham Kumar Open Merit 9.018182 34.50909 35.1165 78.6437727
4470 513251 2100320 Syeda Ayesha Mati Mohammad Farooque Hassan Open Merit 9.172727 36.25455 33.2165 78.6437727
4471 528239 2301554 Afifa Saghir Saghir Ahmed Ghori Open Merit 8.772727 34.43636 35.4335 78.6425909
4472 537927 2905754 Ghulam Mustafa Shahzad Nadeem Azhar Open Merit 9.009091 33.56667 36.0665 78.6422576
4473 510545 1903106 Muhammad Hameed Bakhtiar Khan Open Merit 6.545455 35.70909 36.3835 78.6380455
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4474 508351 1104130 Abdul Rafay Chaudhary Aqeel Ahmed Open Merit 8.518182 33.41818 36.7000 78.6363636
4475 516675 1900568 Madla Batool Irshad Hussain Open Merit 9.418182 35.36667 33.8500 78.6348485
4476 515375 1903240 Muhammad Fajr Adnan Misbah Fatima Open Merit 9.318182 36.10000 33.2165 78.6346818
4477 525315 1501175 Muhammad Yousaf Irfan Muhammad Irfan Rafique Open Merit 8.727273 33.20000 36.7000 78.6272727
4478 517899 2301044 Sundus Touseef Muhammad Touseef Open Merit 9.290909 34.21818 35.1165 78.6255909
4479 518516 3900894 Syeda Wania Ahsan Syed Nadeem Ahsan Open Merit 8.854545 34.65455 35.1165 78.6255909
4480 516024 3900798 Zoha Abrar Abrar Khan Open Merit 9.481818 35.92727 33.2165 78.6255909
4481 519641 9900107 Abdullah Khan Majid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.236364 35.85455 33.5335 78.6244091
4482 506990 4100116 Affifa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.563636 35.83333 33.2165 78.6134697
4483 510355 3500234 Razia Khadim Ali Open Merit 7.109091 34.80000 36.7000 78.6090909
4484 507872 2900554 Maira Usman Usman Anwar Rana Open Merit 9.427273 35.96364 33.2165 78.6074091
4485 533136 1102465 Eeshal Amran Amran Hafiz Open Merit 9.363636 35.70909 33.5335 78.6062273
4486 513431 1101065 Madiha Raza Ahmed Raza Open Merit 8.818182 34.98182 34.8000 78.6000000
4487 528248 2100626 Alishba Zahid Mohammad Zahid Open Merit 8.818182 34.98182 34.8000 78.6000000
4488 531319 4501331 Safia Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.063636 36.63333 32.9000 78.5969697
4489 505790 2900409 Museera Muneer Muneer Ahmed Sial Open Merit 9.509091 33.96667 35.1165 78.5922576
4490 500595 1301912 Khubaib Anayat Ullah Hafiz Anayat Ullah Abid Open Merit 9.372727 34.10000 35.1165 78.5892273
4491 500453 3500007 Mahrukh Saleem Akhtar Open Merit 8.990909 35.74545 33.8500 78.5863636
4492 538028 3700282 Wania Maryam Muzaffar Iqbal Open Merit 9.636364 35.10000 33.8500 78.5863636
4493 500974 2904440 Komail Jan Adil Aleem Open Merit 9.245455 35.49091 33.8500 78.5863636
4494 514227 1903199 Rao Ali Hassan Ali Akbar Open Merit 9.700000 36.93333 31.9500 78.5833333
4495 507740 2101427 Huraira Ahmed Khan Mehmood Ahmed Open Merit 8.736364 34.72727 35.1165 78.5801364
4496 527657 3502795 Muhammad Saad Muhammad Zafar Open Merit 7.790909 33.45455 37.3335 78.5789545
4497 523968 1101815 Laiba Kashif Kashif Fayyaz Bhatti Open Merit 9.027273 35.38182 34.1665 78.5755909
4498 511422 1100915 Khoula Rashid Malik Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 9.881818 36.10909 32.5835 78.5744091
4499 515011 2901053 Minahil Tahir Usman Tahir Open Merit 9.336364 34.43333 34.8000 78.5696970
4500 558764 2101175 Shaista Allah Dito Open Merit 8.727273 35.67273 34.1665 78.5665000
4501 542019 4504955 Taimur Azam Chishti Kashif Azam Open Merit 9.209091 34.86667 34.4835 78.5592576
4502 549999 4502192 Zainab Tahir Haji Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.609091 35.10000 33.8500 78.5590909
4503 529329 3500873 Areeba Khan Achakzai Jameel Iqbal Open Merit 6.933333 36.50909 35.1165 78.5589242
4504 504960 1100388 Rishaiel Babar Babar Nawaz Open Merit 9.009091 33.16364 36.3835 78.5562273
4505 512037 2300719 Samana Nargis Ali Raza Open Merit 9.500000 34.25455 34.8000 78.5545455
4506 564160 1902835 Iqra Sajid Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 9.636364 36.33333 32.5835 78.5531970
4507 514756 1903209 Abdul Raffay Khan Muhammad Faisal Khan Open Merit 9.481818 35.53333 33.5335 78.5486515
4508 539647 3503293 Abdul Malik Ghulam Farooq Open Merit 8.890909 36.43636 33.2165 78.5437727
4509 559029 2302688 Eman Razaq Abdul Razaq Open Merit 9.500000 33.92727 35.1165 78.5437727
4510 509594 1100765 Zainab Shezain Malak Shabbeer Ahmed Open Merit 9.454545 37.45455 31.6335 78.5425909
4511 504437 1900117 Laiba Sharif Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.809091 35.83333 32.9000 78.5424242
4512 538623 1102742 Alisha Tamimee Ahmed Bakhsh Imran Open Merit 8.118182 34.03636 36.3835 78.5380455
4513 537354 3503177 Shoaib Ahmed Ahmed Khan Open Merit 7.427273 32.50909 38.6000 78.5363636
4514 552223 1103441 Alishba Eman Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 8.818182 35.86667 33.8500 78.5348485
4515 530124 1104672 Muhammad Moaaz Shaukat Ali Open Merit 9.490909 34.87273 34.1665 78.5301364
4516 525134 4501095 Fatima Sami Samiullah Open Merit 8.745455 34.66667 35.1165 78.5286212
4517 503644 1700742 Muhammad Ibrahim Zeeshan Zeeshan Ahmad Open Merit 9.545455 35.76667 33.2165 78.5286212
4518 526532 3300360 Faika Irshad Muhammad Irshad Khan Open Merit 8.927273 34.80000 34.8000 78.5272727
4519 552459 3503844 Alman Khan Ajab Gull Open Merit 6.754545 34.43636 37.3335 78.5244091
4520 541178 3700308 Mantasha Khan Arshad Husnain Khosa Open Merit 9.627273 35.66667 33.2165 78.5104394
4521 548263 2906126 Syed Samiullah Shah Syed Noor Nabi Shah Open Merit 7.218182 35.85455 35.4335 78.5062273
4522 549349 2903388 Rameen Ahsen Muhammad Ahsen Rafique Open Merit 9.454545 37.41818 31.6335 78.5062273
4523 557488 1700646 Hijab Bakhtiar Bakhtiar Hussain Open Merit 8.254545 35.76667 34.4835 78.5047121
4524 523161 4100459 Sheeza Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.618182 36.93333 31.9500 78.5015152
4525 545475 3503548 Bashir Ahmed Bibi Sahira Open Merit 8.027273 36.61818 33.8500 78.4954545
4526 541644 1901814 Laiba Imran Tahir Imran Open Merit 9.663636 36.23333 32.5835 78.4804697
4527 541246 2302082 Maiza Hussain Arif Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.709091 36.18182 32.5835 78.4744091
4528 557699 2904010 Fatima Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 9.636364 35.30000 33.5335 78.4698636
4529 503651 4500125 Wareesha Habib Habib Khan Open Merit 9.645455 36.86667 31.9500 78.4621212
4530 534573 3901438 Kashaf Eman Nisar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.635294 33.70909 35.1165 78.4608850
4531 511921 2300705 Waleeja Tahir Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.645455 35.27273 33.5335 78.4516818
4532 545987 2906044 Inzmam Khalil Khalil Ahmed Open Merit 9.400000 35.83333 33.2165 78.4498333
4533 535253 2101883 Sadam Hussain Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 9.945455 32.43636 36.0665 78.4483182
4534 541947 1901828 Ayesha Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.581818 34.70000 34.1665 78.4483182
4535 520707 1101581 Aazeen Rashid Lt Col Rashid Zulfiqar, Retd Open Merit 9.490909 34.47273 34.4835 78.4471364
4536 506713 4503228 Rohaan Zahid Zahid Khaleeq Open Merit 9.163636 35.43333 33.8500 78.4469697
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4537 552434 1301560 Zainab Batool Muhammad Mansha Nadeem Open Merit 9.172727 35.10000 34.1665 78.4392273
4538 505107 3300053 Alveena Zafar Nasreen Akhtar Open Merit 8.990909 34.32727 35.1165 78.4346818
4539 540168 1700464 Maryam Shafique M.Shafique Open Merit 9.018182 34.30000 35.1165 78.4346818
4540 532249 3300970 Aftab Ahmad Kalsoom Bibi Open Merit 9.300000 33.70000 35.4335 78.4335000
4541 503273 9900012 Vanya Zeeshan Zeeshan Uddin Niazi Open Merit 9.236364 35.34545 33.8500 78.4318182
4542 535305 4504562 Muhammad Hasnain Ahmad Muhammad Gul Open Merit 9.263636 35.63333 33.5335 78.4304697
4543 554114 1103521 Ayesha Naseer Hamayun Naseer Baig Open Merit 8.954545 35.30909 34.1665 78.4301364
4544 537509 2303660 Hasnat Abbas Sartaj Open Merit 8.472727 37.05455 32.9000 78.4272727
4545 552295 3503834 Syed Sajjad Ahmed Syed Nizam Ullah Open Merit 7.954545 33.45455 37.0165 78.4255909
4546 519432 2301119 Sehar Kashaf Tasar Hussain Satti Open Merit 9.290909 34.32727 34.8000 78.4181818
4547 501525 3502118 Muhammad Iqbal Lashkari Open Merit 7.545455 35.74545 35.1165 78.4074091
4548 519545 2700361 Bint E Zainab Kehkshan Ali Sahi Open Merit 9.372727 36.76667 32.2665 78.4058939
4549 545805 1302626 Amir Naeem Muhammad Naeem Ashraf Open Merit 9.981818 36.47273 31.9500 78.4045455
4550 526380 1101990 Aena Farooqi Muhammad Asim Farooqi Open Merit 9.318182 35.23636 33.8500 78.4045455
4551 546278 2906054 Muhammad Abdur Rehman Mohammad Naveed Open Merit 9.618182 34.30000 34.4835 78.4016818
4552 513978 1101112 Syeda Areesh Zahra Naheed Akhtar Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.336364 34.58182 34.4835 78.4016818
4553 547936 2302319 Areesh Shahzad Shahzad Gul Open Merit 8.245455 34.40000 35.7500 78.3954545
4554 513702 2303160 Muhammad Taimur Amir Said Amir Open Merit 9.054545 34.53333 34.8000 78.3878788
4555 530064 2902000 Ayesha Riaz Muhammad Riaz Gujjar Open Merit 9.763636 35.40000 33.2165 78.3801364
4556 519179 2301110 Maryam Asif Asif Qamar Open Merit 9.100000 35.74545 33.5335 78.3789545
4557 508289 1100653 Mahnoor Azim Muhammad Azim Baig Open Merit 9.500000 36.29091 32.5835 78.3744091
4558 536367 3700708 Ahsan Ateeq Muhammad Ateeq Open Merit 9.136364 35.06667 34.1665 78.3695303
4559 527838 1903694 Muhammad Tayyab Ali Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.500000 35.33333 33.5335 78.3668333
4560 504222 2700069 Nida Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.072727 35.12727 34.1665 78.3665000
4561 516512 2100378 Perwish Abbas Muhammad Abbas Khoso Open Merit 8.372727 31.70909 38.2835 78.3653182
4562 506103 1300119 Rida Fatima Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 8.681818 35.20000 34.4835 78.3653182
4563 542918 2302144 Aman Sultan Malik Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.154545 34.72727 34.4835 78.3653182
4564 516678 2300988 Laiba Tahir Tahir Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 35.20000 33.8500 78.3590909
4565 517691 1101358 Laiba Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 8.900000 33.05455 36.3835 78.3380455
4566 551243 4502239 Bibi Sara Muskan Naveed Open Merit 9.400000 36.03333 32.9000 78.3333333
4567 521348 1900768 Sundas Fatima Saghir Ahmed Open Merit 9.281818 35.20000 33.8500 78.3318182
4568 509237 3100129 Tooba Naseer Naseer Hussain Open Merit 9.127273 36.93333 32.2665 78.3271061
4569 550851 3901995 Mitali Ladhani Choith Ram Open Merit 7.254545 35.63636 35.4335 78.3244091
4570 516794 2500348 Taha Ahmed Malik Malik Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.245455 34.90909 34.1665 78.3210455
4571 519795 3700609 Yahya Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Mazhar Open Merit 9.518182 34.00000 34.8000 78.3181818
4572 520548 1101564 Ayesha Ali Ali Akhtar Khan Open Merit 8.981818 34.21818 35.1165 78.3165000
4573 511113 4700098 Shaila Naseer Hussain Soomro Open Merit 8.236364 36.54545 33.5335 78.3153182
4574 516441 1104364 Muhammad Ayan Munir Munir Ahmad Asad Open Merit 9.736364 32.50909 36.0665 78.3119545
4575 557058 1103620 Komal Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.509091 35.26667 33.5335 78.3092576
4576 545944 3503571 Mohammad Usman Ghani Abdul Razique Open Merit 8.381818 35.12727 34.8000 78.3090909
4577 540315 1104929 Raja Saim Saqib Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 9.336364 36.07273 32.9000 78.3090909
4578 509400 1100749 Hamna Mir Muhammad Saeed Mir Open Merit 9.272727 35.81818 33.2165 78.3074091
4579 520597 3900976 Meezab Shahzadi Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.454545 36.26667 32.5835 78.3047121
4580 532097 4900169 Ayesha Gul Gul Shahjehan Open Merit 9.136364 36.58182 32.5835 78.3016818
4581 512595 2900896 Eshal Adnan Adnan Ikram Open Merit 9.466667 35.30000 33.5335 78.3001667
4582 513280 3900686 Ayesha Eman Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 8.654545 33.89091 35.7500 78.2954545
4583 522615 1900853 Jessica Albert Albert Patras Open Merit 9.609091 36.10000 32.5835 78.2925909
4584 514469 1101159 Hafsa Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob Open Merit 9.236364 34.25455 34.8000 78.2909091
4585 502089 4300011 Hafsa Tahir Tahir Shabbir Open Merit 9.390909 36.00000 32.9000 78.2909091
4586 515433 1300377 Laiba Irfan Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.109091 35.96364 33.2165 78.2892273
4587 564287 1701042 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.200000 35.23333 33.8500 78.2833333
4588 532088 1903848 Abdul Qadeer Abdul Salam Open Merit 9.245455 36.43636 32.5835 78.2653182
4589 543901 4300546 Rubsha Fatima Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.963636 35.13333 34.1665 78.2634697
4590 524141 1101826 Samman Aziz Abdul Aziz Open Merit 9.445455 33.38182 35.4335 78.2607727
4591 522820 2303367 Hammad Mirza Babar Mirza Open Merit 9.072727 32.80000 36.3835 78.2562273
4592 513517 2300818 Zainab Rehman Rehan Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.500000 34.00000 35.7500 78.2500000
4593 519954 3500496 Zainab Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 8.472727 35.92727 33.8500 78.2500000
4594 511261 3502316 Muhammad Zarang Mandokhail Muhammad Afzal Khan Open Merit 8.200000 35.56364 34.4835 78.2471364
4595 558061 3300753 Zunaira Maryam Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 9.263636 35.13333 33.8500 78.2469697
4596 541961 3501317 Fakeha Behzad Muhammad Behzad Open Merit 8.836364 34.29091 35.1165 78.2437727
4597 531288 3500944 Mahab Sana Sana Ullah Open Merit 8.527273 36.18182 33.5335 78.2425909
4598 518849 2301098 Ayesha Ahmed Bakar Ahmed Open Merit 9.100000 34.65455 34.4835 78.2380455
4599 553427 2101074 Areeba Sagheer Ahmed Arain Open Merit 8.763636 36.25455 33.2165 78.2346818
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4600 519841 1101510 Arooba Maryam Tasaddaq Rehman Open Merit 9.427273 35.27273 33.5335 78.2335000
4601 553855 2903759 Emaan Naveed Naveed Raza Shaukat / Asma Qayyum Open Merit 9.163636 34.90000 34.1665 78.2301364
4602 515371 2904945 Touqeer Ahmad Muhammad Yaqub Open Merit 8.909091 34.83636 34.4835 78.2289545
4603 542493 1901860 Wajiha Fatima Azhar Abbas Khan Open Merit 9.727273 36.23333 32.2665 78.2271061
4604 510735 1900335 Syeda Doulat Ul Harram Syed Asif Naeem Open Merit 9.236364 34.50000 34.4835 78.2198636
4605 512884 2300771 Khulood Suleman Ayesha Bibi Open Merit 8.300000 34.80000 35.1165 78.2165000
4606 537184 1904031 Lutaf Ullah Islam Rao Atta Ullah Islam Rao Open Merit 9.427273 34.93333 33.8500 78.2106061
4607 517303 3500411 Maida Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 8.009091 34.76364 35.4335 78.2062273
4608 522714 3100313 Maham Malik Nazakat Zaman Open Merit 9.172727 36.76667 32.2665 78.2058939
4609 509852 3902856 Aryaan Mustafa Ali Raza Open Merit 8.945455 35.70909 33.5335 78.1880455
4610 508457 2303044 Ali Saghir Muhammad Saghir Khan Open Merit 8.700000 35.63636 33.8500 78.1863636
4611 521662 3500556 Surriya Bakhsh Muhammad Bakhsh Open Merit 8.881818 34.18182 35.1165 78.1801364
4612 506310 4100098 Sumayya Fatima Hafiz Hamid Mustafa Open Merit 9.345455 35.30000 33.5335 78.1789545
4613 501770 1700022 Amna Kashaf Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.427273 33.00000 35.7500 78.1772727
4614 533722 2902239 Fiza Naeem Muhammad Shahid Naeem Open Merit 9.627273 33.43333 35.1165 78.1771061
4615 530302 1500454 Aminah Tufail Muhammad Tufail Open Merit 9.609091 35.66667 32.9000 78.1757576
4616 500629 2900042 Haaniyah Sajjad Fatima Amin Open Merit 8.236364 33.23636 36.7000 78.1727273
4617 501649 3902677 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Amin Open Merit 8.227273 32.29091 37.6500 78.1681818
4618 506339 2700103 Hina Shahzad Nusrat Bibi Open Merit 9.018182 34.03333 35.1165 78.1680152
4619 505195 1501072 Muhammad Musa Sohail Mahmud Open Merit 9.381818 36.20000 32.5835 78.1653182
4620 520319 1900731 Alishba Zahra Muhammad Ghazanfar Iqbal Open Merit 9.445455 34.86667 33.8500 78.1621212
4621 513084 2900927 Izma Binte Zakria Zakria Saeed Open Merit 8.745455 35.56667 33.8500 78.1621212
4622 550227 3501651 Bibi Dur Malik Muhammad Yar Open Merit 8.009091 36.61818 33.5335 78.1607727
4623 536262 1901545 Aroosha Hashmi Fayyaz Haider Hashmi Open Merit 9.509091 36.06667 32.5835 78.1592576
4624 505621 9900093 Arham Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 8.863636 32.90909 36.3835 78.1562273
4625 538921 3501222 Palwashah Jafar Jaffar Khan Open Merit 8.363636 37.20000 32.5835 78.1471364
4626 508017 1900237 Naina Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.527273 35.40000 33.2165 78.1437727
4627 513490 2904868 Muhammad Subhan Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.054545 35.23636 33.8500 78.1409091
4628 501450 1300031 Hafsa Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.236364 35.36667 33.5335 78.1365303
4629 513579 4500577 Ayesha Saleh Muhammad Saleh Open Merit 9.263636 34.70000 34.1665 78.1301364
4630 539010 3503254 Nisar Ahmed Khan Masood Khan Open Merit 8.018182 35.30909 34.8000 78.1272727
4631 543734 2700733 Hafsa Noor Abdul Hameed Open Merit 9.090909 36.13333 32.9000 78.1242424
4632 501570 1100125 Anoosh Zahra Mumtaz Ahmed Hajan Open Merit 9.118182 34.83636 34.1665 78.1210455
4633 500068 1900001 Malaika Khurram Muhammad Khurram Iqbal Open Merit 9.600000 37.20000 31.3165 78.1165000
4634 516545 2901154 Zahra Ayaz Ayaz Rasul Open Merit 9.163636 35.41818 33.5335 78.1153182
4635 528527 3901265 Ayesha Adnan Adnan Ul Haq Open Merit 8.972727 34.65455 34.4835 78.1107727
4636 534397 3300983 Muhammad Sameer Muhammad Asim Open Merit 9.536364 35.67273 32.9000 78.1090909
4637 517802 3700108 Yasmeen Bibi Ghulam Yaseen Open Merit 9.390909 34.86667 33.8500 78.1075758
4638 521969 3100301 Hira Majid Abdul Majid Khan Open Merit 9.300000 35.27273 33.5335 78.1062273
4639 504858 2904566 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Ajmal Ahmadani Open Merit 8.581818 33.76667 35.7500 78.0984848
4640 530137 9900053 Zunisha Chaudhry Shahzad Arshad Open Merit 9.000000 35.56364 33.5335 78.0971364
4641 522085 1300535 Namra Ayaz Ayaz Ali Open Merit 9.563636 36.26667 32.2665 78.0968030
4642 518488 2301070 Tooba Jamil Jamil Abid Open Merit 9.418182 36.72727 31.9500 78.0954545
4643 511204 2900795 Humda Tahir Tahir Yaseen Open Merit 9.090909 34.83636 34.1665 78.0937727
4644 516395 3700096 Zonera Bilal Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.390909 33.90000 34.8000 78.0909091
4645 524813 2301392 Eisha Zahid Awan Zahid Riaz Awan Open Merit 9.354545 35.20000 33.5335 78.0880455
4646 504203 1100316 Fiza Khan Muhammad Irshad Shah Open Merit 8.790909 32.90909 36.3835 78.0835000
4647 504870 1900133 Adeena Fatima Ijaz Hussain Open Merit 9.700000 33.90000 34.4835 78.0835000
4648 537058 3700276 Laiba Ali Muhammad Moazzam Ali Open Merit 9.500000 34.73333 33.8500 78.0833333
4649 504494 2300278 Seema Malik Muhammad Khursheed Alam Open Merit 8.763636 35.78182 33.5335 78.0789545
4650 507310 1900218 Hajra Khan Muhammad Naeem Khan Open Merit 9.418182 33.53333 35.1165 78.0680152
4651 513575 1101077 Syeda Sophia Khayyam Khayyam Abbas Open Merit 9.209091 34.69091 34.1665 78.0665000
4652 518084 4500783 Abeera Aamir Muhammad Aamir Ghauri Open Merit 9.281818 34.30000 34.4835 78.0653182
4653 536874 2303649 Muhammad Nabeel Muhammad Nasir Open Merit 9.118182 34.14545 34.8000 78.0636364
4654 522466 4300324 Maheen Naseem Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 8.909091 35.30000 33.8500 78.0590909
4655 513878 1101102 Minahil Jalil Jalil Ahmed Open Merit 9.390909 35.76667 32.9000 78.0575758
4656 503537 4500117 Saman Azim Azim Khan Open Merit 9.836364 35.63636 32.5835 78.0562273
4657 515866 1903262 Muhammad Mubashir Muneer Muneer Ahmad Open Merit 9.572727 35.90000 32.5835 78.0562273
4658 509950 1100786 Memoona Saad Muhammad .Pervaiz Khan Open Merit 9.363636 36.10909 32.5835 78.0562273
4659 557266 2302651 Areesha Qasim Qasim Jan Open Merit 8.990909 35.52727 33.5335 78.0516818
4660 513480 1302083 Muhammad Zaid Zaheer Zaheer Ul Haq Open Merit 9.227273 34.96667 33.8500 78.0439394
4661 528641 2100631 Anzeela Imran Imran Qasim Memon Open Merit 9.045455 35.78182 33.2165 78.0437727
4662 529874 4100615 Sara Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.200000 35.30909 33.5335 78.0425909
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4663 523899 1900917 Khush Bakht Mian Naeem Open Merit 9.590909 35.86667 32.5835 78.0410758
4664 533275 1901391 Muneeba Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar Open Merit 9.372727 35.76667 32.9000 78.0393939
4665 527846 3100385 Hamnah Yousafzai Naeema Bibi Open Merit 9.454545 36.00000 32.5835 78.0380455
4666 511403 3700548 Atiq Ur Rehman Shafiq Ahmed Open Merit 9.154545 35.03333 33.8500 78.0378788
4667 502805 2900202 Shazray Fatima Muhammad Hasnain Raza Open Merit 8.872727 34.36364 34.8000 78.0363636
4668 505034 1100394 Amna Eman Habib Ur Rahman Open Merit 9.054545 34.18182 34.8000 78.0363636
4669 543683 3501381 Nazia Bibi Hassan Khan Open Merit 8.227273 34.69091 35.1165 78.0346818
4670 518489 2700344 Rameen Akbar Shahid Akbar Open Merit 7.754545 30.72727 39.5500 78.0318182
4671 551700 1103425 Abraiz Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.318182 34.54545 34.1665 78.0301364
4672 536449 1904001 Arslan Ali Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 7.645455 34.63333 35.7500 78.0287879
4673 527148 4100560 Nimra Naeem Kanwar Naeem Uz Zafar Open Merit 9.154545 36.60000 32.2665 78.0210455
4674 520864 3500526 Shireen Zahra Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 8.027273 34.87273 35.1165 78.0165000
4675 507294 2100178 Isma Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 8.909091 33.67273 35.4335 78.0153182
4676 560310 3100853 Iqra Khan Mohammad Amir Fayyaz Open Merit 9.345455 36.40000 32.2665 78.0119545
4677 522110 1101680 Aleena Zubair Muhammad Zubair Open Merit 9.127273 32.50000 36.3835 78.0107727
4678 522825 3500605 Mahnoor Manzoor Mawra Manzoor Open Merit 7.872727 35.96364 34.1665 78.0028636
4679 525500 3500715 Gul Jan Faisal Faisal Zagar Mengal Open Merit 8.000000 37.41818 32.5835 78.0016818
4680 544958 3300621 Nihal Fatima Zahoor Hussain Open Merit 9.481818 35.30000 33.2165 77.9983182
4681 523950 3100324 Ajwa Shafqat Shafqat Saeed Open Merit 8.663636 36.43333 32.9000 77.9969697
4682 551666 2101053 Romesa Mazhar Ali Mazhar Ali Kandhir Open Merit 8.563636 31.78182 37.6500 77.9954545
4683 541688 4900246 Haniya Rehman Ijaz Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.409091 34.73333 33.8500 77.9924242
4684 505694 2900402 Syeda Masooma Raza Farrukh Raza Open Merit 9.009091 33.86667 35.1165 77.9922576
4685 516422 1302107 Burhan Amer Gill Amer Javed Gill Open Merit 9.309091 35.46667 33.2165 77.9922576
4686 533769 2905620 Ahad Atif Qureshi Atif Iftikhar Qureshi Open Merit 8.863636 34.32727 34.8000 77.9909091
4687 516256 2300956 Arssalah Fateheen Mirza Arsalan Ahmed Baig Open Merit 8.745455 33.49091 35.7500 77.9863636
4688 537295 3101245 Heesham Khan Iftikhar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.872727 36.83333 32.2665 77.9725606
4689 544337 3501404 Anisa Bibi Amir Khan Open Merit 8.700000 36.36364 32.9000 77.9636364
4690 546356 1301369 Amina Tanveer Tanveer Hussain Open Merit 9.500000 38.72727 29.7335 77.9607727
4691 560853 4506100 Muhammad Aizaz Khan Muhammad Ali Khan Open Merit 9.409091 35.96667 32.5835 77.9592576
4692 512522 3700067 Nida Zainab Imran Ali Khan Open Merit 9.772727 34.96667 33.2165 77.9558939
4693 502363 1100189 Amina Khalid Khalid Latif Open Merit 9.418182 36.58182 31.9500 77.9500000
4694 516890 1500217 Abeera Qamer Shehzad Open Merit 9.427273 34.03333 34.4835 77.9441061
4695 528598 1500420 Amama Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad Open Merit 9.527273 34.56667 33.8500 77.9439394
4696 512517 3500282 Zainab Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 8.818182 33.05455 36.0665 77.9392273
4697 531760 4501347 Farheen Laeeq Laeeq Siraj(Late) Open Merit 9.027273 36.32727 32.5835 77.9380455
4698 520828 3500525 Kulsoom Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 7.800000 32.80000 37.3335 77.9335000
4699 521930 1101669 Shanzab Fatima Abid Raza Open Merit 9.281818 34.16667 34.4835 77.9319848
4700 512492 2904842 Dawood Aamer Hafiz Aamer Iqbal Open Merit 9.281818 33.53333 35.1165 77.9316515
4701 518481 3900892 Bisma Navid Navid Nawab Open Merit 8.936364 34.50909 34.4835 77.9289545
4702 521879 1900812 Fatima Nazir Nazir Ahmad Open Merit 9.390909 35.00000 33.5335 77.9244091
4703 539882 3700303 Eman Amjad Malik Amjad Hussain Open Merit 9.654545 36.63333 31.6335 77.9213788
4704 525545 2700475 Ayezah Zahid Hashmi Zahid Iftikhar Hashmi Open Merit 8.854545 36.16667 32.9000 77.9212121
4705 550576 1501316 Muhammad Umair Qamar Muhammad Awais Qamar Open Merit 9.372727 35.96364 32.5835 77.9198636
4706 558124 3100833 Zainab Zafar Zaffar Hussain Open Merit 9.227273 36.10909 32.5835 77.9198636
4707 515717 1900528 Safia Sattar Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.781818 36.50000 31.6335 77.9153182
4708 503588 1500034 Maida Ateeq Ateeq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.581818 35.43333 32.9000 77.9151515
4709 511930 1100961 Ayza Farhan Muhammad Asad Farhan Open Merit 9.136364 36.50909 32.2665 77.9119545
4710 511986 3300137 Ayesha Aqeel Aqeel Anwar Open Merit 8.963636 36.36364 32.5835 77.9107727
4711 548920 3503696 Haroon Khan Imran Khan Open Merit 7.736364 37.27273 32.9000 77.9090909
4712 521182 2301208 Shanza Ehsan Ehsan Ellahi Open Merit 9.100000 36.21818 32.5835 77.9016818
4713 509555 4100164 Wajeeha Nawaz Muhammad Imran Nawaz Open Merit 9.281818 32.86667 35.7500 77.8984848
4714 536774 1104843 Muhammad Hasnat Haider Brigadier Bilal Haider Open Merit 9.218182 33.56364 35.1165 77.8983182
4715 506829 1100533 Aqsa Shakil Muhammad Shakil Open Merit 9.109091 34.61818 34.1665 77.8937727
4716 515761 3700093 Pareeshay Rasool Khan Zahid Rasool Open Merit 9.190909 35.80000 32.9000 77.8909091
4717 501539 1100118 Wania Ahmed Khawaja Nadeem Mushtaq Open Merit 9.527273 36.72727 31.6335 77.8880455
4718 517609 1101351 Fatima Bilal Bilal Sarwar Open Merit 9.345455 34.69091 33.8500 77.8863636
4719 505806 1300112 Hamna Afzal Muhammad Afzal Khalil Open Merit 8.681818 33.45455 35.7500 77.8863636
4720 536924 2301928 Mamoona Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza Open Merit 8.090909 32.14545 37.6500 77.8863636
4721 529342 4501249 Noor Fatima Dil Nawaz Open Merit 9.354545 33.09091 35.4335 77.8789545
4722 516629 1500208 Shezal Ehsan Amna Ehsan Open Merit 9.509091 34.83636 33.5335 77.8789545
4723 535923 1903988 Ahmed Mustafa Arshad Arshad Akram Open Merit 9.045455 32.76667 36.0665 77.8786212
4724 536703 3901499 Rameen Fatima Sumaira Majid Open Merit 9.472727 35.81818 32.5835 77.8744091
4725 538511 2301978 Maryam Irshad Kiyani Irshad Ul Haq Open Merit 9.572727 36.66667 31.6335 77.8728939



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

4726 519198 4503804 Hamza Bakhtiar Bakhtiar Nawaz Open Merit 9.472727 36.13333 32.2665 77.8725606
4727 529454 4501256 Hoorain Naeem Naeem Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.654545 36.90000 31.3165 77.8710455
4728 534721 2303614 Sahibzada Muhammad Mustafa Farooq Sahibzada Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.754545 34.00000 35.1165 77.8710455
4729 505410 2900378 Ayela Khurram Rana Khurram Riaz Open Merit 9.536364 34.80000 33.5335 77.8698636
4730 508280 1903050 Sarfraz Ahmad Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.700000 37.16667 31.0000 77.8666667
4731 557956 2302666 Syeda Khadija Mobin Rafi Mobin Syed Open Merit 9.336364 34.36364 34.1665 77.8665000
4732 552354 1302733 Muhammad Mubashar Younas Muhammad Younas Open Merit 8.727273 34.65455 34.4835 77.8653182
4733 517306 2700306 Iqra Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.172727 33.89091 34.8000 77.8636364
4734 558592 4900703 Shazil Ali Rukhsana Malik Open Merit 9.272727 36.00000 32.5835 77.8562273
4735 527120 2905373 Ahmed Pir Muhammad Abbas Raza Open Merit 9.327273 35.30909 33.2165 77.8528636
4736 504338 1100332 Aima Adeeb Bushra Qayum Open Merit 9.481818 33.56667 34.8000 77.8484848
4737 522567 1101720 Janita Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 8.481818 32.98182 36.3835 77.8471364
4738 529225 3500867 Sohab Nermal Manzoor Ahmed Open Merit 7.636364 36.03636 34.1665 77.8392273
4739 524819 2901634 Syeda Khizra Zehra Syed Muhammad Meesam Kazmi Open Merit 8.936364 32.83333 36.0665 77.8361970
4740 550882 2906220 Arbaz Khan Sado Khan Open Merit 7.863636 36.43636 33.5335 77.8335000
4741 504651 2300286 Fatima Khan Hamid Khan Open Merit 9.254545 34.72727 33.8500 77.8318182
4742 511481 9900027 Ayesha Muhammad Moazzam Chishti Open Merit 8.372727 33.70909 35.7500 77.8318182
4743 505397 2900376 Syeda Ayra Mustafa Syed Mustafa Saqlain Open Merit 9.463636 36.72727 31.6335 77.8244091
4744 541006 1102864 Manahil Fatima Iftikhar Ahmad Open Merit 9.336364 34.00000 34.4835 77.8198636
4745 531528 1901315 Maryam Mujahid Aisha Amjad Open Merit 9.236364 36.63333 31.9500 77.8196970
4746 557944 3501896 Asia Bibi Abdul Qadeer Open Merit 8.472727 36.43636 32.9000 77.8090909
4747 508813 4500353 Atika Naeem Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.672727 36.50000 31.6335 77.8062273
4748 531980 4501358 Mahrukh Waheed Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.109091 36.10909 32.5835 77.8016818
4749 517868 1900611 Asma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.063636 34.25455 34.4835 77.8016818
4750 502721 3900191 Manaar Salman Salman Izhar Usmani Open Merit 8.990909 34.32727 34.4835 77.8016818
4751 540458 2302047 Rehaab Imran Imran Razzaq Open Merit 8.990909 34.32727 34.4835 77.8016818
4752 515038 3300181 Romesa Jabbar Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 9.463636 34.80000 33.5335 77.7971364
4753 536391 3501130 Romaisa Durrani Omar Salim Durrani Open Merit 8.063636 35.56364 34.1665 77.7937727
4754 508394 1903052 Fazal Ur Rehman Arshad Ali Open Merit 9.336364 32.06667 36.3835 77.7865303
4755 521245 1302155 Muhammad Ruhaan Rashid Rashid Mahmood Open Merit 9.718182 35.16667 32.9000 77.7848485
4756 529227 1102208 Shifa Shabbir Shabbir Ahmed Asif Open Merit 9.654545 33.96364 34.1665 77.7846818
4757 554836 4502457 Saman Sultan Noor Open Merit 8.654545 36.54545 32.5835 77.7835000
4758 529019 2905447 Abdullah Arshad Arshad Ali Open Merit 9.500000 35.06667 33.2165 77.7831667
4759 519396 2905118 Alamdar Hussain Zakar Hussain Open Merit 9.381818 36.13333 32.2665 77.7816515
4760 512512 3700066 Sana Ali Imran Ali Khan Open Merit 9.909091 34.96667 32.9000 77.7757576
4761 513179 1900421 Aamish Nawab Zulfiqar Nawab Motiwala Open Merit 9.209091 35.34545 33.2165 77.7710455
4762 519019 3500470 Fatima Ahmed Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.100000 34.18182 34.4835 77.7653182
4763 526231 2700498 Zunaira Maryum Mirza Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.681818 34.54545 33.5335 77.7607727
4764 510782 1300253 Manahil Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.827273 35.03333 32.9000 77.7606061
4765 525313 2301418 Momina  Ahmed Abbasi Najeeb Ahmed Abbasi Open Merit 9.345455 36.14545 32.2665 77.7574091
4766 540600 1901767 Uzma Irshad Irshad Ahmed Open Merit 9.763636 35.09091 32.9000 77.7545455
4767 508904 1100710 Mahrukh Manzoor Hussain Open Merit 8.972727 33.34545 35.4335 77.7516818
4768 531745 3500957 Zunira Younus Taymoor Zehri Open Merit 8.418182 36.10909 33.2165 77.7437727
4769 544101 3901730 Humera Ali Nawaz Open Merit 7.352941 35.27273 35.1165 77.7421684
4770 535882 3501105 Angileen Farid Farid Ahmed Panezai Open Merit 8.681818 33.30909 35.7500 77.7409091
4771 507644 3500164 Sammi Manzoor Meher Jan Open Merit 8.709091 36.76364 32.2665 77.7392273
4772 504544 2300283 Syeda Warisha Rubab Kazmi Syeda Saima Batool Kazmi Open Merit 9.063636 32.29091 36.3835 77.7380455
4773 541235 1700476 Amna Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.518182 35.00000 33.2165 77.7346818
4774 535386 3700263 Ayesha Imran Imran Rasheed Open Merit 8.163636 35.40000 34.1665 77.7301364
4775 515987 2300939 Areeba Tahir Raja Tahir Jamal Open Merit 9.300000 35.52727 32.9000 77.7272727
4776 529672 3100406 Samia Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar Open Merit 9.209091 37.83333 30.6835 77.7259242
4777 526610 1102009 Hamna Noor Muhammad Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.209091 34.03333 34.4835 77.7259242
4778 553081 2906306 Hafiz Muhammad Ubaidullah Khan Mubeen Ali Khan Open Merit 9.709091 34.80000 33.2165 77.7255909
4779 508540 2900592 Faryal Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Bajwa Open Merit 9.390909 34.80000 33.5335 77.7244091
4780 543121 2303745 Eesa Salman Kakakhel Syed Salman Saadat Open Merit 8.563636 33.09091 36.0665 77.7210455
4781 510689 4300068 Samavia Noor Ghulam Sughra Open Merit 9.209091 35.92727 32.5835 77.7198636
4782 532669 3500989 Abiha Faisal Chaudhry Muhammad Faisal Open Merit 7.954545 33.38182 36.3835 77.7198636
4783 522056 2303356 Ashal Abid  Satti Abid Majeed Open Merit 8.700000 34.21818 34.8000 77.7181818
4784 517365 4100321 Fiza Baloch Rabnawaz Open Merit 9.518182 35.93333 32.2665 77.7180152
4785 511528 1302051 Nadeem Ullah Hafeez Ullah Open Merit 8.245455 36.25455 33.2165 77.7165000
4786 529067 2901928 Khadeeja  Ali Asim Ali Khan Open Merit 8.354545 33.92727 35.4335 77.7153182
4787 545827 1301353 Shahr Bano Riaz Shahid Open Merit 9.545455 33.36667 34.8000 77.7121212
4788 503127 4700026 Aliza Mutahar Dr Mutahar Ali Open Merit 9.009091 36.43636 32.2665 77.7119545
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4789 514400 4700123 Aiman Najamuddin Mangi Open Merit 9.235294 35.89091 32.5835 77.7097032
4790 564092 1105402 Syed Daniyal Hussain Syed Bilal Hussain Open Merit 9.100000 35.70909 32.9000 77.7090909
4791 541680 2700701 Rahma Riaz Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.472727 36.60000 31.6335 77.7062273
4792 543603 2902977 Shazia Rasheed Rasheed Ahmed Open Merit 9.436364 36.00000 32.2665 77.7028636
4793 531162 1102336 Momina Intisar Intisar Ahmed Open Merit 8.927273 34.29091 34.4835 77.7016818
4794 553900 2302542 Ayesha Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 9.600000 35.83333 32.2665 77.6998333
4795 500120 1902854 Muhammad Sohail Ahsan Nazar Muhammad Open Merit 9.481818 35.00000 33.2165 77.6983182
4796 546178 1301361 Fatima Kamran Muhammad Kamran Basharat Open Merit 9.527273 36.53333 31.6335 77.6941061
4797 549348 2303876 Ahtsham Ul Haq Zafar Zafar Bashir Open Merit 9.654545 30.70000 37.3335 77.6880455
4798 508130 3500176 Usra Hakeem Abdul Hakeem Open Merit 8.536364 35.92727 33.2165 77.6801364
4799 502409 3900172 Ayesha Kamran Muhammad Kamran Open Merit 9.436364 33.12727 35.1165 77.6801364
4800 525222 3502717 Sikandar Ali Rustam Khan Open Merit 7.447619 34.47273 35.7500 77.6703463
4801 516556 1101290 Emall Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 9.318182 33.86667 34.4835 77.6683485
4802 517105 2301009 Sumama Safdar Safdar Hussain Open Merit 9.000000 33.86667 34.8000 77.6666667
4803 546958 1904393 Muhammad Ihtasham Ul Haq Azhar Hussain Open Merit 9.481818 34.33333 33.8500 77.6651515
4804 502838 3300030 Arbish Fatima Nighat Adnan Open Merit 9.027273 35.73333 32.9000 77.6606061
4805 527624 2905383 Saad Abbas Abbas Ali Open Merit 9.500000 35.89091 32.2665 77.6574091
4806 501778 2700958 Muawiyah Kabeer Kabeer Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.318182 33.85455 34.4835 77.6562273
4807 551120 2903529 Amina Nisar Nisar Ahmad Open Merit 9.354545 35.40000 32.9000 77.6545455
4808 547558 2700787 Romaisa Hafeez Hafeez Ullah Open Merit 9.272727 32.94545 35.4335 77.6516818
4809 503601 1100271 Sadaf Shaheen Fazle Subhan Open Merit 9.000000 36.06667 32.5835 77.6501667
4810 505716 3500120 Malaika Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 8.290909 31.70909 37.6500 77.6500000
4811 510414 1700105 Umm E Aiman Saeed Ahmed Shahid Open Merit 9.445455 35.30000 32.9000 77.6454545
4812 550714 4101912 Syed Rameez Mazhar Bukhari Syed Mazhar Mehmood Shah Open Merit 9.245455 34.23333 34.1665 77.6452879
4813 532509 1700371 Noor Fatima Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Kamboh Open Merit 9.445455 34.03333 34.1665 77.6452879
4814 521229 2303342 Mujtaba Tariq Umair Tariq Open Merit 8.627273 32.00000 37.0165 77.6437727
4815 540270 3901613 Heba Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.500000 36.50909 31.6335 77.6425909
4816 510789 1100857 Maryam Sajid Sajid Mukhtar Open Merit 9.318182 34.47273 33.8500 77.6409091
4817 539876 4100885 Ayesha Zahid Muhammad Zahid Open Merit 9.554545 36.76364 31.3165 77.6346818
4818 549515 2903402 Hafiza Maryam Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.200000 33.00000 35.4335 77.6335000
4819 550719 2903494 Alishba Qaisar Qaisar Mahmood Open Merit 9.500000 35.86667 32.2665 77.6331667
4820 542014 1301215 Hamna Tahir Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.936364 35.74545 31.9500 77.6318182
4821 511361 1700117 Asma Majeed Abdul Majeed Open Merit 9.472727 34.30000 33.8500 77.6227273
4822 513612 3101030 Muhammad Hamad Ullah Inam Ullah Khan Open Merit 7.272727 32.70000 37.6500 77.6227273
4823 520229 1903409 Muhammad Khurram Shahzad Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.354545 37.26667 31.0000 77.6212121
4824 551805 3902052 Ayesha Junaid Muhammad Junaid Siddiqui Open Merit 8.790909 35.92727 32.9000 77.6181818
4825 501926 2700960 Abdullah Bin Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.118182 35.60000 32.9000 77.6181818
4826 543756 2902989 Momna Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.163636 35.23333 33.2165 77.6134697
4827 514102 2904899 Muhammad Dawood Kashmiri Adil Aftab Kashmiri Open Merit 9.309091 35.40000 32.9000 77.6090909
4828 541023 3503369 Naeem Ullah Abdul Wasay Open Merit 8.536364 35.85455 33.2165 77.6074091
4829 512984 3900667 Maha Fatima Muhammad Salman Open Merit 9.090909 34.98182 33.5335 77.6062273
4830 501667 1300036 Azka Waris Waris Ali Zia Open Merit 9.236364 35.46667 32.9000 77.6030303
4831 530556 4101672 Yousaf Muhammad Javed Open Merit 8.836364 30.80000 37.9665 77.6028636
4832 559886 2302719 Haniya Rashid Shahida Mushtaq Open Merit 9.663636 35.67273 32.2665 77.6028636
4833 514802 3900762 Subhan Wakeel Seema Begum Open Merit 9.018182 31.56364 37.0165 77.5983182
4834 513603 2900959 Huda Muhammad Azam Muhammad Azam Open Merit 8.845455 33.63636 35.1165 77.5983182
4835 531372 2301682 Aisha Gul Azizullah Open Merit 9.627273 34.43333 33.5335 77.5941061
4836 500557 2300045 Ashhal Abrar Khan Muhammad Abrar Ullah Open Merit 8.609091 34.18182 34.8000 77.5909091
4837 503736 1700036 Ayesha Sadiq Zaheer Sadiq Open Merit 9.254545 32.90000 35.4335 77.5880455
4838 519990 1101519 Minahil Zahid Zahid Mahmood Open Merit 8.781818 33.05455 35.7500 77.5863636
4839 514299 2300864 Afsa Abu Bakar Abu Bakar Atif Open Merit 8.309091 33.52727 35.7500 77.5863636
4840 533437 2303586 Muhammad Tariq Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 9.218182 34.20000 34.1665 77.5846818
4841 527757 1500408 Rabab Alam Imran Alam Open Merit 9.236364 35.12727 33.2165 77.5801364
4842 522678 1900855 Dua Akmal Tajammal Hussain Open Merit 9.354545 34.69091 33.5335 77.5789545
4843 549506 1103296 Mahnoor Fatima Fouzia Noureen Open Merit 9.890909 35.41818 32.2665 77.5755909
4844 517820 2905056 Muhaymin Arif Arif Hussain Open Merit 8.836364 34.25455 34.4835 77.5744091
4845 537640 3503191 Zainullah Muhammad Rahim Open Merit 7.854545 35.23636 34.4835 77.5744091
4846 500282 1103923 Daniyal Ahmed Khan Imran Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.200000 32.61818 35.7500 77.5681818
4847 504837 2700085 Noshaba Khalid Khalid Open Merit 9.518182 34.20000 33.8500 77.5681818
4848 540773 1102853 Haram Saqib Saqib Bashir Open Merit 9.518182 35.78182 32.2665 77.5665000
4849 546053 2302246 Fatima Umer Nazish Badar Open Merit 8.727273 34.98182 33.8500 77.5590909
4850 549226 1902185 Aymen Maratab Maratab Ali Open Merit 9.109091 35.23333 33.2165 77.5589242
4851 516472 1101285 Sania Amina Mudassir Khan Open Merit 8.990909 34.40000 34.1665 77.5574091
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4852 524671 1700273 Maryam Noor Hafiz Noor Muhammad Open Merit 9.154545 34.86667 33.5335 77.5547121
4853 520062 1101525 Fatima Arshad Raja Arshad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.272727 32.83636 35.4335 77.5425909
4854 506032 2900423 Hafiza Hooria Imran Muhammad Imran Maqbool Open Merit 9.236364 34.76667 33.5335 77.5365303
4855 511463 2100285 Zikra Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.818182 33.60000 35.1165 77.5346818
4856 512751 1104261 Muhammad Ali Aliyan Alam Waheed Alam Open Merit 8.945455 31.56364 37.0165 77.5255909
4857 547488 1501303 Hassan Asad Asad Tufail Warraich Open Merit 9.645455 34.96667 32.9000 77.5121212
4858 515270 4101502 Ahmad Aashir Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.527273 36.03333 31.9500 77.5106061
4859 521550 1101643 Gul Sanga Afridi Fazal E Rahim Afridi Open Merit 9.336364 35.27273 32.9000 77.5090909
4860 549274 3503724 Javed Ahmed Atta Ullah Open Merit 6.981818 35.09091 35.4335 77.5062273
4861 511716 1500151 Asra  Saleem Rana Abdul Saleem Khan Open Merit 9.354545 32.40000 35.7500 77.5045455
4862 535387 1102589 Ferana Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Open Merit 9.727273 34.87273 32.9000 77.5000000
4863 523233 2301304 Maryam Shahbaz Khan Shahbaz Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.881818 34.13333 34.4835 77.4986515
4864 520300 2901359 Amna Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Malik Open Merit 9.390909 34.25455 33.8500 77.4954545
4865 517759 2100411 Sumera Ahmed Kalroo Open Merit 8.647059 34.36364 34.4835 77.4941952
4866 548287 4505302 Baber Khan Muhammad Dawood Khan Open Merit 9.527273 38.23333 29.7335 77.4941061
4867 549710 2303883 Abdul Moaiz Shah Muqaddar Shah Open Merit 9.400000 33.92727 34.1665 77.4937727
4868 564563 2302857 Sobia Yasmin Chf Wrt Off Muhammad Amir Open Merit 9.090909 35.81818 32.5835 77.4925909
4869 500543 3502089 Irfan Ullah Khan Zaman Open Merit 8.263636 36.32727 32.9000 77.4909091
4870 506866 3100979 Muhammad Hassaan Amir Rehman Open Merit 8.736364 36.16667 32.5835 77.4865303
4871 551821 1105194 Zain Ud Deen Umar Abdur Rahman Usmani Open Merit 9.272727 35.30909 32.9000 77.4818182
4872 551712 1103426 Sadia Masood Raja Masood Ahmed Open Merit 8.536364 35.09091 33.8500 77.4772727
4873 500495 2300038 Eman Sajjad Sajjad Wali Open Merit 8.381818 35.23636 33.8500 77.4681818
4874 521103 3300274 Ayesha Aftab Ahmed Salman Aftab Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 34.73333 33.5335 77.4668333
4875 541263 1102879 Ayesham Sajjad M. Sajjad Razzaq Open Merit 9.609091 35.27273 32.5835 77.4653182
4876 515752 3300194 Tayyba Malik Sahib Khan Open Merit 9.409091 32.60000 35.4335 77.4425909
4877 507557 2500032 Alishba Fatima Parveen Akhtar Open Merit 8.881818 36.29091 32.2665 77.4392273
4878 539635 1904124 Talha Naveed Naveed Ahmed Open Merit 9.554545 33.40000 34.4835 77.4380455
4879 526912 4504141 Muhammad Basit Wali Khan Hamid Ali Khan Open Merit 9.054545 36.43333 31.9500 77.4378788
4880 513157 2701007 Haris Bin Zaigham Zaigham Ikhlaq Open Merit 9.172727 33.45455 34.8000 77.4272727
4881 507609 4700072 Naheed Gul Shahal Khan Open Merit 7.576471 34.40000 35.4335 77.4099706
4882 535511 3700703 Mahad Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 8.736364 33.23333 35.4335 77.4031970
4883 564942 1103903 Huria Khattak Muhammad Ismail Khattak Open Merit 9.563636 34.61818 33.2165 77.3983182
4884 513124 4503496 Arshad Zain Khan Zahid Khan Open Merit 9.672727 35.76667 31.9500 77.3893939
4885 504043 1300071 Alina Aamir Aamir Mehmood Open Merit 9.400000 36.03333 31.9500 77.3833333
4886 504972 1104049 Ch Muhammad Talha Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.354545 36.07273 31.9500 77.3772727
4887 540638 3700736 Muhammad Inam Karim Lubna Hassan Open Merit 8.972727 32.96667 35.4335 77.3728939
4888 553501 4502360 Tamanna Hussain Hazrat Hussain Open Merit 9.072727 35.40000 32.9000 77.3727273
4889 527216 3700199 Hamna Rehman Muhammad Shakeel Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.145455 35.00000 33.2165 77.3619545
4890 511020 2900784 Shahlalay Naveed Naveed Anjum Open Merit 8.690909 32.60000 36.0665 77.3574091
4891 550703 3501668 Bibi Malaika Barat Khan Wali Khan Open Merit 7.536364 35.01818 34.8000 77.3545455
4892 526815 2303445 Syed Ali Asjad Syed Muhammad Azhar Mehdi Open Merit 8.772727 33.78182 34.8000 77.3545455
4893 523085 1903511 Muhammad Abdullah Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.572727 36.14545 31.6335 77.3516818
4894 542487 2902901 Mehak Zahid Zahid Imran Open Merit 9.609091 39.27273 28.4665 77.3483182
4895 516597 2901158 Unaisa Zahid Zahid Jamil Open Merit 8.372727 32.90909 36.0665 77.3483182
4896 519970 1900721 Soha Umer Sadia Maqbool Open Merit 9.563636 36.46667 31.3165 77.3468030
4897 501006 2700019 Waneeza Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 8.545455 33.36667 35.4335 77.3456212
4898 501771 4500056 Hafsah Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.354545 36.03636 31.9500 77.3409091
4899 534307 1901433 Hafsa Batool Zafar Ahmed Shah Open Merit 9.281818 34.83636 33.2165 77.3346818
4900 536492 1102637 Hafsa Amir Mir Amir Shahbaz Mir Open Merit 9.463636 34.65455 33.2165 77.3346818
4901 530243 1903787 Muhammad Talha Rabbani Faiz Rabbani Open Merit 8.581818 34.90000 33.8500 77.3318182
4902 529617 4300405 Mamoona Bint Muhammad Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.663636 32.60000 36.0665 77.3301364
4903 520095 3500501 Kalsoom Bibi Ziarat Khan Open Merit 9.336364 35.09091 32.9000 77.3272727
4904 516831 1104378 Abdullah Bin Saqib Saqib Rasheed Open Merit 9.463636 34.32727 33.5335 77.3244091
4905 521620 3700616 Waqas Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad Leghari Open Merit 9.200000 33.00000 35.1165 77.3165000
4906 503193 3500071 Amna Azhar Azhar Naeem Open Merit 8.927273 33.27273 35.1165 77.3165000
4907 536613 2902450 Vania Akram Asif Ali Open Merit 9.327273 36.03636 31.9500 77.3136364
4908 526205 2700495 Imama Amjad Farzana Yousaf Open Merit 8.909091 34.54545 33.8500 77.3045455
4909 521732 3500560 Bisma Mansoor Mansoor Ahmed Open Merit 8.145455 35.30909 33.8500 77.3045455
4910 550956 2700818 Ayesha Fatima Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.436364 35.60000 32.2665 77.3028636
4911 521073 3300273 Haiqa Gul Gulzar Muhammad Open Merit 8.727273 33.76667 34.8000 77.2939394
4912 504686 1104039 Muneeb Tahir Tahir Mahmood Choudhary Open Merit 9.281818 33.52727 34.4835 77.2925909
4913 513925 1101105 Maha Asif Asif Hayat Khan Open Merit 9.381818 34.69091 33.2165 77.2892273
4914 502682 2900189 Abeera Ehsan Muhammad Ehsan Ullah Open Merit 9.354545 33.76667 34.1665 77.2877121



S. No. CANDIDATE_ID ROLL_NO Name Fathername Quota SSC_WEIGHTAGE HSSC_WEIGHTAGE Test_Weightage Aggregate

Fazaia Ruth Pfau Medical College, Karachi.
Overall Merit List of MBBS (Open Merit) Session 2025-26

4915 514915 2300892 Eisha Romaan Muhammad Sana Ul Haq Open Merit 8.836364 33.96364 34.4835 77.2835000
4916 503247 2904518 Syed Mohammad Asad Masood Syed Maqsood Hussain Open Merit 9.063636 33.41818 34.8000 77.2818182
4917 517232 2301014 Hajra Tariq Hameed Tariq Hameed Qazi Open Merit 9.081818 34.98182 33.2165 77.2801364
4918 501982 3900139 Rhea Faisal Ismail Faisal Ismail Open Merit 8.609091 33.23636 35.4335 77.2789545
4919 504525 2302960 Sangin Khan Dr. Nisaruddin Open Merit 9.327273 36.00000 31.9500 77.2772727
4920 505947 3502202 Hamad Khan Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 8.200000 32.69091 36.3835 77.2744091
4921 534192 2700612 Syeda Shehr Bano Syed Shahbaz Haider Open Merit 8.336364 34.13333 34.8000 77.2696970
4922 538174 4300888 Muhammad Yahya Masood Ahmed Open Merit 9.418182 34.63333 33.2165 77.2680152
4923 515819 1700798 Saif Ul Islam Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.300000 29.36667 38.6000 77.2666667
4924 530370 4504315 Alyan Aftab Muhammad Aftab Open Merit 9.590909 37.93333 29.7335 77.2577424
4925 511797 4300077 Kinza Noor Chaudhry Naveed Yousif Chaudhry Open Merit 9.590909 36.66667 31.0000 77.2575758
4926 528509 3500829 Rumaisa Khan Zahir Khan Open Merit 8.645455 36.65455 31.9500 77.2500000
4927 515257 3500342 Aliza Bugti Farhat Firdaus Open Merit 8.827273 34.25455 34.1665 77.2483182
4928 535512 3700264 Ufaira Shahid Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.609091 36.00000 31.6335 77.2425909
4929 518811 4300278 Hafiza Taliya Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 8.772727 31.76667 36.7000 77.2393939
4930 503138 3502143 Muzamil Ahmed Farid Ahmed Open Merit 8.609091 36.36364 32.2665 77.2392273
4931 517062 2301006 Amal Zahra Khush Dad Open Merit 9.127273 35.52727 32.5835 77.2380455
4932 524941 2901636 Usaila Rehmat Ali Open Merit 9.154545 34.23333 33.8500 77.2378788
4933 503017 1100246 Meerab Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Alvi Open Merit 9.245455 35.09091 32.9000 77.2363636
4934 504475 2300276 Alisha Abid Afridi Abid Akbar Open Merit 9.018182 33.41818 34.8000 77.2363636
4935 541137 4501781 Wajiha Begum Khurshid Ahmed Open Merit 7.700000 36.63333 32.9000 77.2333333
4936 541025 4504875 Muhammad Hilal Mukhtiar Uddin Open Merit 9.109091 35.85455 32.2665 77.2301364
4937 524766 4700212 Nazish Dua Abdul Sattar Bhanbhro Open Merit 8.172727 36.47273 32.5835 77.2289545
4938 524344 2100552 Eesha Sajjad Sajjad Ahmed Open Merit 8.690909 35.63636 32.9000 77.2272727
4939 549553 3501619 Rehana Nasro Minallah Nasrumin Ullah Open Merit 6.763636 35.34545 35.1165 77.2255909
4940 526614 3700196 Maria Hakeem Abdul Hakeem Open Merit 9.390909 35.56667 32.2665 77.2240758
4941 505381 3500114 Soaira Latif Abdul Latif Open Merit 8.327273 34.72727 34.1665 77.2210455
4942 507064 1100553 Eeshal Kiyani Muhammad Khurram Kiyani Open Merit 9.454545 36.76364 31.0000 77.2181818
4943 522252 1300538 Saleha Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.209091 35.10000 32.9000 77.2090909
4944 552777 3503860 Fareed Khan Mandokhail Baz Muhammad Open Merit 6.681818 35.09091 35.4335 77.2062273
4945 509404 1100750 Javeria Hamdani Syeda Shazia Hassnain Hamdani Open Merit 8.500000 33.27273 35.4335 77.2062273
4946 504273 3900271 Fatima Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.272727 34.40000 33.5335 77.2062273
4947 536308 4501576 Muniba Said Karim Open Merit 9.654545 36.23333 31.3165 77.2043788
4948 518085 2700336 Mehr Fatima Imran Saleem Open Merit 9.136364 34.53333 33.5335 77.2031970
4949 518541 1101424 Saira Batool Nasir Hussain Open Merit 9.445455 33.27273 34.4835 77.2016818
4950 500971 3300816 Muhammad Ali Khan Arshad Shahzad Open Merit 8.681818 35.30000 33.2165 77.1983182
4951 529412 4100596 Aiman Ali Nadeem Ahmed Open Merit 9.163636 35.76667 32.2665 77.1968030
4952 505426 2900381 Barrira Kamran Muhammad Kamran Rashid Mirza Open Merit 9.090909 34.25455 33.8500 77.1954545
4953 515228 2100355 Aqsa Gul Adnan Open Merit 8.964706 35.96364 32.2665 77.1948422
4954 527773 1901099 Fareeha Iffet Muhammad Sana Ul Haq Open Merit 9.227273 35.06667 32.9000 77.1939394
4955 564374 1103876 Nawera Amjad Amjad Ali Shah Open Merit 9.327273 35.60000 32.2665 77.1937727
4956 504265 4700038 Bakhat Batool Nadeem Imtiaz Jaffrie Open Merit 8.836364 35.45455 32.9000 77.1909091
4957 522890 3502648 Mustafa Ali Khan Shaukat Ali Open Merit 8.463636 37.09091 31.6335 77.1880455
4958 512968 1101044 Tasmia Zamir Muhammad Zamir Open Merit 9.336364 34.00000 33.8500 77.1863636
4959 525026 2901640 Mehreen Quddus Abdul Quddus Qureshi Open Merit 9.436364 37.38182 30.3665 77.1846818
4960 534916 2902347 Huniya Azaz Azaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.736364 33.96364 34.4835 77.1835000
4961 514218 2300860 Sarah Shafqat Shafqat Ali Khan Open Merit 8.427273 33.63636 35.1165 77.1801364
4962 509577 3300109 Arisha Imtiaz Manik Khan Open Merit 9.545455 33.46667 34.1665 77.1786212
4963 519484 2901318 Fatima Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad Bhoon Open Merit 9.509091 36.03333 31.6335 77.1759242
4964 501497 2904458 Rana Ubaid Ullah Aqeel Aqeel Noor Rana Open Merit 8.236364 32.87273 36.0665 77.1755909
4965 528689 3500847 Kashaf Saeed Muhammad Saeed Iqbal Open Merit 8.718182 34.29091 34.1665 77.1755909
4966 501030 2300073 Fatima Afzal Kamran Ali Afzal Open Merit 9.436364 37.05455 30.6835 77.1744091
4967 512016 3502328 Muhammad Shahnawwaz Muhammad Nawaz Sharif Open Merit 7.872727 34.18182 35.1165 77.1710455
4968 521957 2700412 Sehreen Mazhar Mazhar Iqbal Open Merit 8.918182 35.66667 32.5835 77.1683485
4969 502553 2300175 Tayyaba Batool Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 8.600000 34.40000 34.1665 77.1665000
4970 511606 1500148 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad Ehsan Open Merit 8.436364 33.92727 34.8000 77.1636364
4971 519305 2905114 Zain Akbar Muhammad Akbar Nawaz Open Merit 8.390909 34.60000 34.1665 77.1574091
4972 533449 1102484 Eishal Shahid Shahid Rashid Open Merit 8.963636 33.70909 34.4835 77.1562273
4973 507247 1903028 Muhammad Hamza Hassan Sabir Hussain Open Merit 9.472727 35.73333 31.9500 77.1560606
4974 545305 3501438 Bibi Ayesha Sardar Abdullah Khan Open Merit 8.254545 33.78182 35.1165 77.1528636
4975 502865 4700547 Muhammad Hamza Raza Zahid Hussain Open Merit 8.936364 36.58182 31.6335 77.1516818
4976 521835 3500570 Seema Rahim Abdul Rahim Open Merit 7.327273 36.29091 33.5335 77.1516818
4977 564709 4502984 Aaila Fayyaz Fayyaz Nazim Open Merit 9.000000 34.61818 33.5335 77.1516818
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4978 542540 1700489 Tayyba Yasmeen Riasat Ali Open Merit 9.300000 35.26667 32.5835 77.1501667
4979 537437 2301948 Ayesha Noor Noor Muhammad Open Merit 9.018182 36.18182 31.9500 77.1500000
4980 511365 3500255 Amna Habib Habib Ullah Babar Open Merit 8.836364 36.36364 31.9500 77.1500000
4981 522924 1903508 Muhammad Aman Malik Rubina Parveen Open Merit 9.181818 34.43333 33.5335 77.1486515
4982 509731 1302029 Ali Abdur Rehman Tahir Mahmood Open Merit 8.681818 34.30000 34.1665 77.1483182
4983 528155 1102126 Alishba Emaan Imran Ali Open Merit 8.536364 33.49091 35.1165 77.1437727
4984 527373 2301517 Afshan Noureen Muhamamd Feroz Khan Open Merit 6.463636 34.60000 36.0665 77.1301364
4985 532335 1102425 Sakina Bibi Qadeer Ahmed Open Merit 9.445455 35.10000 32.5835 77.1289545
4986 563935 2102340 Absaar Hussain Ibrar Hussain Open Merit 8.836364 35.70909 32.5835 77.1289545
4987 529448 4501255 Hamayal Khan Amir Saeed Open Merit 9.527273 37.23333 30.3665 77.1271061
4988 532836 4504447 Sohaib Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.554545 37.20000 30.3665 77.1210455
4989 513825 1903188 Muhammad Muaz Muhammad Mohsin Open Merit 8.709091 34.23333 34.1665 77.1089242
4990 537154 1102672 Humnah Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.727273 35.74545 31.6335 77.1062273
4991 511631 2300683 Maarij Khurram Khurram Shahzad Open Merit 8.663636 34.90909 33.5335 77.1062273
4992 555103 3700447 Alishba Masoom Muhammad Bakhsh Open Merit 9.927273 34.90909 32.2665 77.1028636
4993 502695 2900190 Noor Ul Ain Faisal Lt Col Faisal Naseem Siddiqui (Retd) Open Merit 9.627273 35.83333 31.6335 77.0941061
4994 516731 3500400 Arooba Khan Abida Malik Open Merit 8.318182 36.50909 32.2665 77.0937727
4995 561590 2304134 Hamza Saleem Muhammad Saleem Hassrat Open Merit 9.427273 34.76364 32.9000 77.0909091
4996 531009 2700567 Dua Zainab Syed Masood Ul Hassan Naqvi Open Merit 9.400000 34.47273 33.2165 77.0892273
4997 518887 3500465 Arsalah Intikhab Intikhab Ul Hasan Khan Open Merit 8.436364 37.01818 31.6335 77.0880455
4998 504091 4700556 Kumar Gaurav Shubas Kumar Open Merit 8.845455 36.29091 31.9500 77.0863636
4999 539117 1700923 Muhammad Talha Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.000000 32.33333 35.7500 77.0833333
5000 526244 3700189 Sahar Yasir Muhammad Yasir Majeed Open Merit 9.481818 35.33333 32.2665 77.0816515
5001 537452 3501173 Laiba Abdul Wajid Open Merit 7.154545 36.07273 33.8500 77.0772727
5002 549689 1103308 Areeba Hamid Hamid Yaqoob Open Merit 9.163636 33.74545 34.1665 77.0755909
5003 525044 3901134 Amna Riaz Riaz Ul Haque Open Merit 8.363636 34.54545 34.1665 77.0755909
5004 510027 1104178 Muhammad Adan Hanan Muhammad Sajid Awan Open Merit 9.590909 34.90000 32.5835 77.0744091
5005 531466 1700360 Zainab Ali Muhammad Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.336364 35.46667 32.2665 77.0695303
5006 523842 2905245 Muhammad Ammad Sommayya Aftab Open Merit 9.090909 35.70909 32.2665 77.0665000
5007 528198 1901131 Zainab Fatima Jahangir Khan Open Merit 9.409091 35.70000 31.9500 77.0590909
5008 504926 2302975 Muhammad Waleed Abdullah Atiq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.009091 35.78182 32.2665 77.0574091
5009 514741 1700154 Sidra  Ali Khokhar Salamat Ali Khokhar Open Merit 9.636364 34.20000 33.2165 77.0528636
5010 508041 3100110 Sidra Zakir Khan Zakir Ali Khan Open Merit 8.863636 34.32727 33.8500 77.0409091
5011 509004 2300535 Zartash Jawad Sheikh Muhammad Jawad Open Merit 9.218182 35.23636 32.5835 77.0380455
5012 502134 1100166 Maryam Imran Imran Habib Open Merit 9.309091 34.18182 33.5335 77.0244091
5013 520912 2301197 Khadija Haseeb Abdul Haseeb Khan Open Merit 9.400000 33.45455 34.1665 77.0210455
5014 526917 2301496 Rimsha Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.263636 33.27273 34.4835 77.0198636
5015 546066 2302247 Abeeha Asim Muhammad Asim Jamil Open Merit 9.090909 35.34545 32.5835 77.0198636
5016 519462 2301120 Emaan Jawwad Khawaja Muhammad Jawwad Ahmad Open Merit 9.209091 34.90909 32.9000 77.0181818
5017 528852 2901915 Zuha Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 9.645455 32.56667 34.8000 77.0121212
5018 535377 2905671 Zohaib Ahmad Ashfaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.881818 35.49091 31.6335 77.0062273
5019 525959 3901163 Haseeba Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 7.872727 33.38182 35.7500 77.0045455
5020 512126 3300141 Fizza Hassan Anwar Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.563636 34.53333 32.9000 76.9969697
5021 529079 2905450 Muhammad Zakriya Ajab Gul Open Merit 8.127273 35.01818 33.8500 76.9954545
5022 527130 2301507 Nida Nasir Nasir Hamim Open Merit 8.654545 31.63636 36.7000 76.9909091
5023 507084 2101421 Abdul Shakoor Wajahuddin Open Merit 8.063636 36.65455 32.2665 76.9846818
5024 540197 3501265 Alishba Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.927273 33.89091 34.1665 76.9846818
5025 502031 2300136 Mishal Salman Salman Mehfooz Open Merit 9.245455 34.83636 32.9000 76.9818182
5026 538811 3101262 Muhammad Zohaib Hassan Muhammad Khurshid Akhtar Open Merit 9.418182 35.92727 31.6335 76.9789545
5027 508742 3900476 Javeria Bashir Muhammad Bashir Open Merit 8.554545 34.25455 34.1665 76.9755909
5028 559218 1902646 Alisha Fatima Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.054545 33.16667 35.7500 76.9712121
5029 517438 2700312 Pakeeza Kanwal Abdul Karim Open Merit 8.354545 32.86667 35.7500 76.9712121
5030 539639 3503291 Sayed Khan Barat Khan Open Merit 7.936364 33.60000 35.4335 76.9698636
5031 550800 2302437 Ayma Imran Imran Zia Open Merit 8.936364 34.18182 33.8500 76.9681818
5032 538136 3700286 Rida Fatima Saeed Ahmad Open Merit 9.463636 33.96667 33.5335 76.9638030
5033 505585 1100447 Sumaiya Mahmood Malik Amjad Mahmood Open Merit 9.054545 34.69091 33.2165 76.9619545
5034 507370 1100582 Soha Arfat Yasir Arfat Shah Open Merit 9.281818 36.03636 31.6335 76.9516818
5035 563158 2904309 Zainab Javaid Muhammad Javaid Open Merit 9.209091 33.89091 33.8500 76.9500000
5036 501433 2302902 Arsalan Ahmed Abbasi Sajjad Ahmed Abbasi Open Merit 8.590909 34.50909 33.8500 76.9500000
5037 512147 2300728 Aemin Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq Open Merit 9.290909 33.49091 34.1665 76.9483182
5038 510538 1104191 Abdullah Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 8.936364 31.30909 36.7000 76.9454545
5039 519781 1302142 Aliyan Ahmed Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.445455 34.90909 32.5835 76.9380455
5040 559913 4300707 Shaista Basharat Basharat Ali Open Merit 9.600000 35.06667 32.2665 76.9331667
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5041 532779 4100707 Saima Subhan Subhan Ali Open Merit 9.309091 35.67273 31.9500 76.9318182
5042 526777 1901048 Sumaira Seemab Bankoh Abdul Ghafar Open Merit 8.790909 33.01818 35.1165 76.9255909
5043 533290 1901392 Hania Ahmed Muhammad Ahmed Open Merit 9.500000 36.73333 30.6835 76.9168333
5044 544592 1904317 Abdul Ahad Malik Malik Muhammad Amir Open Merit 9.100000 33.96667 33.8500 76.9166667
5045 541549 1301193 Noor Fatima Imran Ali Open Merit 9.281818 34.10000 33.5335 76.9153182
5046 522091 2301237 Tehmeena Muhammad Ibrahim Khan Open Merit 9.572727 33.49091 33.8500 76.9136364
5047 531721 1102385 Faryal Fatima Rozina Qamar Open Merit 9.109091 35.52727 32.2665 76.9028636
5048 526996 1901057 Maryam Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 8.609091 33.49091 34.8000 76.9000000
5049 509916 2100254 Esha Bai Lachman Das Open Merit 9.027273 34.65455 33.2165 76.8983182
5050 534009 1901419 Sara Khan Ghulam Mujtaba Khan Open Merit 9.627273 35.63333 31.6335 76.8941061
5051 505207 4500179 Fatima Ahmad Amjad Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 33.60000 34.1665 76.8937727
5052 506704 2700110 Eraj Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.836364 34.20000 33.8500 76.8863636
5053 528286 1300697 Saira Jabeen Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.518182 36.36667 31.0000 76.8848485
5054 537642 3503192 Qamar Hasil Hasil Khan Open Merit 8.190909 31.67273 37.0165 76.8801364
5055 518298 3500450 Minhal Khan Zakhpail Abdul Rasheed Khan Open Merit 7.163636 36.18182 33.5335 76.8789545
5056 525308 9900113 Saad Assad Khan Assad Mehmood Khan Open Merit 9.154545 37.67273 30.0500 76.8772727
5057 519779 1900713 Areeba Zainab Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.954545 35.33333 32.5835 76.8713788
5058 509348 2300554 Rumaisa Nisar Nisar Muhammad Open Merit 8.672727 33.70909 34.4835 76.8653182
5059 513376 1101059 Parishey Waheed Khan Waheedullah Khan Open Merit 9.400000 33.92727 33.5335 76.8607727
5060 534979 1104798 Syed Arsalan Manzoor Syed Manzoor Iqbal Open Merit 8.709091 34.61818 33.5335 76.8607727
5061 532355 1501208 Nouman Asif Ghulam Ali Open Merit 9.418182 34.21818 33.2165 76.8528636
5062 516396 2300967 Aryana Razzaq Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 6.581818 37.05455 33.2165 76.8528636
5063 546501 1301376 Aiemen Sajid Sajid Hussain Open Merit 8.818182 36.40000 31.6335 76.8516818
5064 516667 4900053 Javeria Ishfaq Hav Clerk Retrd Muhammad Ishfaq Open Merit 9.645455 29.85455 37.3335 76.8335000
5065 521000 3502575 Syed Shabir Ahmed Syed Siraj Uddin Open Merit 8.227273 36.65455 31.9500 76.8318182
5066 504202 1902958 Murtaza Ahmed Mansoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.145455 33.83333 33.8500 76.8287879
5067 512370 4503474 Huzaifa Ahmad Khan Naseer Ahmad Open Merit 8.327273 36.86667 31.6335 76.8274394
5068 503407 4500107 Zoya Wisal Muhammad Wisal Khan Open Merit 9.390909 37.06667 30.3665 76.8240758
5069 509696 1104169 Muhammad Faizan Ali Gulistan Ali Open Merit 9.300000 33.67273 33.8500 76.8227273
5070 550782 2302435 Faryal Sabir Muhammad Sabir Open Merit 9.390909 35.16364 32.2665 76.8210455
5071 552567 3902093 Zainab Kashan Kashan Zafar Open Merit 9.209091 35.34545 32.2665 76.8210455
5072 520003 1700210 Amna Khan Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.636364 33.96667 33.2165 76.8195303
5073 538248 1104883 Hanan Kabir Kabir Ahmed Open Merit 9.381818 36.43636 31.0000 76.8181818
5074 514537 2303188 Mohammad Ahmad Imtiaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.545455 32.83636 35.4335 76.8153182
5075 512541 3500283 Kalsoom Shah Syed Sultan Shah Open Merit 8.681818 33.96364 34.1665 76.8119545
5076 513498 3500305 Farheen Naz Muhammad Muslim Open Merit 8.445455 33.56364 34.8000 76.8090909
5077 513576 3500308 Suriya Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 8.536364 35.05455 33.2165 76.8074091
5078 525237 3100345 Warda Riaz Muhammad Riaz Ud Din Chishti Open Merit 8.772727 34.50000 33.5335 76.8062273
5079 519525 3300906 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Zahid Siddique Jan Open Merit 9.572727 36.23333 31.0000 76.8060606
5080 527721 4300859 Taha Tariq Tariq Rafiq Open Merit 9.122222 35.73333 31.9500 76.8055556
5081 534357 3901430 Rida Baig Mehr Ali Baig Open Merit 8.981818 33.01818 34.8000 76.8000000
5082 564217 2304182 Sardar Huzaifa Abdul Rehman Khan Jaffar Wajeehullah Khan Jaffar Open Merit 9.036364 36.76364 31.0000 76.8000000
5083 520985 1900754 Sawera Noor Fahim Khan Open Merit 9.209091 34.69091 32.9000 76.8000000
5084 512762 3902913 Misbah Ahmed Abdul Fatah Open Merit 9.036364 32.32727 35.4335 76.7971364
5085 517526 3300235 Onaiza Saeed Khalid Saeed Open Merit 9.063636 33.56667 34.1665 76.7968030
5086 525591 1900998 Abeeha Zainab Anique Subhani Open Merit 8.609091 34.96667 33.2165 76.7922576
5087 529036 3502846 Moldad Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 6.572727 35.41818 34.8000 76.7909091
5088 521532 1700234 Fatima Tul Zahra Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.290909 36.50000 31.0000 76.7909091
5089 548107 2302326 Haifa Salman Salman Bashir Open Merit 9.272727 35.56667 31.9500 76.7893939
5090 515196 2904936 Syed Qaim Raza Shah Naveed Ul Hassan Open Merit 8.645455 32.06667 36.0665 76.7786212
5091 502133 2300143 Fatima Khaliq Khaliq Nazir Open Merit 7.827273 33.20000 35.7500 76.7772727
5092 512706 4300116 Meerab Imran Muhammad Imran Aziz Open Merit 9.609091 33.63333 33.5335 76.7759242
5093 511437 3900598 Shanza Batool Arshad Mehmood Abbasi Open Merit 8.936364 31.45455 36.3835 76.7744091
5094 511760 1100938 Laiba Khan Imtiaz Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.890909 32.76667 35.1165 76.7740758
5095 545850 1301354 Amna Zahid Zahid Islam Open Merit 8.254545 31.81818 36.7000 76.7727273
5096 522162 1101685 Aman Fatima Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 8.872727 34.36364 33.5335 76.7698636
5097 531368 2902084 Urwa Iman Muhammad Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 9.481818 34.06667 33.2165 76.7649848
5098 520086 3500500 Faiza Haq Mir Abdul Haq Open Merit 9.390909 32.25455 35.1165 76.7619545
5099 518865 2905097 Mohammad Abdullah Azim Khan Azim Jahangir Khan Open Merit 9.090909 36.03636 31.6335 76.7607727
5100 503158 1104000 Muhammad Abdullah Nasir Nasir Javed Open Merit 8.709091 33.56364 34.4835 76.7562273
5101 521710 4100426 Sawyba Khalid Muhammad Khalid Javed Open Merit 9.436364 35.36667 31.9500 76.7530303
5102 554497 3503922 Abdul Waris Abdul Habib Open Merit 7.209091 34.10909 35.4335 76.7516818
5103 501638 1100127 Momina Muhammad Salih Ghooman Open Merit 9.581818 34.26667 32.9000 76.7484848
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5104 519331 2905117 Daud Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.627273 33.63636 34.4835 76.7471364
5105 525510 2101693 Jaisundar Ramesh Kumar Open Merit 8.663636 34.54545 33.5335 76.7425909
5106 550594 1301513 Parishae Usman Yasir Usman Open Merit 8.818182 34.06667 33.8500 76.7348485
5107 540935 3503365 Fahad Akbar Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 8.909091 37.45455 30.3665 76.7301364
5108 511752 2300692 Fatima Tariq Cheema Tariq Mehmood Cheema Open Merit 9.390909 34.43636 32.9000 76.7272727
5109 514004 3900726 Sana Ali Shah Syed Ali Shah Open Merit 9.136364 34.69091 32.9000 76.7272727
5110 514145 1900454 Rameen Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.336364 32.26667 35.1165 76.7195303
5111 528460 4100586 Noshaba Khan Mumtaz Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.900000 36.76364 30.0500 76.7136364
5112 500416 1900007 Syeda Ferza Muhammad Bukhari Syed Farasat Sadiq Open Merit 9.472727 30.53333 36.7000 76.7060606
5113 551216 1902275 Ayesha Zia Muhammad Zia Ullah Open Merit 9.200000 35.23333 32.2665 76.6998333
5114 500052 3700000 Tehreem Jamshed Jamshed Hussain Open Merit 9.181818 35.23333 32.2665 76.6816515
5115 551894 1103430 Urwa Imran Imran Idrees Malik Open Merit 8.827273 34.00000 33.8500 76.6772727
5116 515149 2303207 Muhammad Talha Shakil Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.100000 35.30909 32.2665 76.6755909
5117 500799 1100072 Roquia Sagheer Irshad Open Merit 8.190909 34.00000 34.4835 76.6744091
5118 502303 2900163 Asba Mahmood Mahmood Ali Shahzada Open Merit 9.290909 36.06667 31.3165 76.6740758
5119 528121 1102123 Mustabshira Rehman Abdul Rehman Open Merit 9.454545 34.63333 32.5835 76.6713788
5120 544216 1904301 Chand Khan Muhammad Yousif Open Merit 9.554545 37.06667 30.0500 76.6712121
5121 522987 2901503 Aman Zia Zia Afzal Open Merit 8.936364 34.83333 32.9000 76.6696970
5122 504306 3502175 Mohammad Hashim Mohammad Alam Open Merit 5.418182 33.60000 37.6500 76.6681818
5123 505667 3300057 Mahnoor Fatima Fakhar Hayat Open Merit 9.400000 34.36667 32.9000 76.6666667
5124 527004 2905362 Ali Farhan Afzal Afzal Mahmood Open Merit 9.427273 34.65455 32.5835 76.6653182
5125 524517 3500679 Gulnaz Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.463636 34.98182 33.2165 76.6619545
5126 512354 2904834 Muhammad Ahmed Chattha Fayyaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.172727 33.63333 33.8500 76.6560606
5127 544184 3501395 Bibi Iqra Syed Hazrat Ali Shah Open Merit 7.954545 35.16364 33.5335 76.6516818
5128 541840 2700704 Amna Farooq Farooq Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 33.52727 33.5335 76.6516818
5129 509520 1100758 Emaan Amjad Amjad Latif Open Merit 8.936364 34.18182 33.5335 76.6516818
5130 523281 1104528 Husain Mazhar Mazhar Hussain Allibhoy Open Merit 9.127273 33.67273 33.8500 76.6500000
5131 534561 4300451 Momna Nasir Nasir Iqbl Open Merit 8.727273 35.96667 31.9500 76.6439394
5132 535591 1901493 Areeba Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 8.636364 35.73333 32.2665 76.6361970
5133 517278 2901193 Harmain Zahra Sikhani Aashiq Hussain Open Merit 9.318182 35.36667 31.9500 76.6348485
5134 502322 2900166 Aaman Inaam Khan Inaam Afzal Khan Open Merit 9.200000 34.21818 33.2165 76.6346818
5135 507602 1100604 Ayesha Qaiser Quaser Zafar Beg Open Merit 8.109091 33.09091 35.4335 76.6335000
5136 528791 2905437 Abdul Hanan Tanveer Ul Haq Open Merit 9.600000 34.76667 32.2665 76.6331667
5137 511725 2900826 Mahnoor Sohail Sohail Hameed Open Merit 9.363636 35.63333 31.6335 76.6304697
5138 503173 3300033 Kashaf Saddiqui Mohammad Yousaf Saddiqui Open Merit 8.590909 33.86667 34.1665 76.6240758
5139 551270 2903542 Airaf Sadaqat Sadaqat Ali Open Merit 9.854545 35.13333 31.6335 76.6213788
5140 519633 1101495 Laiba Shakil Shakil Ahmad Open Merit 8.745455 33.70909 34.1665 76.6210455
5141 522578 3500591 Shaista Akhtar Zaman Open Merit 8.190909 32.36364 36.0665 76.6210455
5142 515785 2701017 Abdullah Ibrar Ibrar Aslam Open Merit 8.900000 33.23636 34.4835 76.6198636
5143 524169 3300328 Fatima Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.545455 36.06667 31.0000 76.6121212
5144 521445 4700654 Daniyal Abbas Tafseer Abbas Open Merit 7.754545 35.63636 33.2165 76.6074091
5145 503923 3300833 Muhammad Ahmad Usman Usman Zafar Open Merit 9.336364 34.36667 32.9000 76.6030303
5146 548507 3501588 Gohar Gul Zaman Open Merit 8.000000 34.43636 34.1665 76.6028636
5147 544626 2700742 Ateeqa Yasmin Samina Yasmin Open Merit 9.109091 33.63636 33.8500 76.5954545
5148 553071 2500261 Laraib Saeed Riffat Shameem Open Merit 8.945455 33.80000 33.8500 76.5954545
5149 505724 1300109 Ayesha Ali Muhammad Ali Raza Open Merit 8.709091 37.20000 30.6835 76.5925909
5150 526761 1901046 Attiqa Meer Mirha Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 9.600000 33.45455 33.5335 76.5880455
5151 525796 3500727 Mahnoor Nazir Nazir Ahmed Open Merit 8.236364 34.18182 34.1665 76.5846818
5152 537103 3300516 Abeeha Nasir Abbas Open Merit 9.300000 34.70000 32.5835 76.5835000
5153 520732 1101583 Aqasha Noor Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.763636 35.50000 31.3165 76.5801364
5154 525191 1101912 Ashmal Khurram Khurram Riaz Open Merit 9.318182 35.30909 31.9500 76.5772727
5155 515463 2100360 Bushra Jaffar Asif Raza Open Merit 8.936364 34.72727 32.9000 76.5636364
5156 536430 4900559 Humayun Haider Durani Sohran Khan Open Merit 9.418182 37.09091 30.0500 76.5590909
5157 542311 3501335 Bibi Sania Shah Syed Muhammad Asif Shah Open Merit 6.754545 36.58182 33.2165 76.5528636
5158 503256 2300217 Hania Ali Ali Muhammad Open Merit 9.163636 33.85455 33.5335 76.5516818
5159 529519 3100402 Aliya Eman Mohammad Azam Khan Open Merit 9.409091 33.60000 33.5335 76.5425909
5160 548649 1301445 Zulkaif Fatima Saeed Akhtar Open Merit 8.000000 33.73333 34.8000 76.5333333
5161 532343 3901383 Farah Bibi Mursaleen Open Merit 8.809091 33.23636 34.4835 76.5289545
5162 505657 4500199 Roman Wazir Dr Junaid Faisal Wazir Open Merit 9.609091 36.86667 30.0500 76.5257576
5163 507155 2900486 Minahil Tahira Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.454545 35.43333 31.6335 76.5213788
5164 552061 1103436 Kashmala Zainab Muhammad Mushtaq Mustafa Open Merit 9.436364 34.50000 32.5835 76.5198636
5165 540993 1102863 Samia Fatimah Tu Zahra Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.200000 34.73333 32.5835 76.5168333
5166 561055 4102004 Anzala Talal Khan Tahir Nawaz Khan Open Merit 8.827273 34.47273 33.2165 76.5165000
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5167 505285 4900019 Ruman Fatima Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.200000 34.10000 33.2165 76.5165000
5168 542456 3700325 Laiba Aziz Khosa Ammara Aziz Open Merit 9.781818 36.36667 30.3665 76.5149848
5169 510235 4503387 Azan Khan Inayat Hussain Open Merit 9.227273 34.70000 32.5835 76.5107727
5170 559697 2906490 Muhammad Noman Askani Abdul Haleem Open Merit 8.388235 35.85455 32.2665 76.5092807
5171 513367 2300803 Aleena Malik Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.754545 35.74545 31.0000 76.5000000
5172 534295 3901428 Jawairiya Fayyaz Muhammad Fayyaz Open Merit 9.145455 33.81818 33.5335 76.4971364
5173 520161 3500505 Hoor Jaan Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 8.727273 35.81818 31.9500 76.4954545
5174 500663 1900010 Bisma Hashmi Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.654545 32.66667 34.1665 76.4877121
5175 547198 2903237 Arfa Mubashar Mubashar Hassan Kanwal Open Merit 9.736364 36.06667 30.6835 76.4865303
5176 500060 1900000 Tooba Atiq Atiq Ur Rahman Open Merit 8.527273 34.10909 33.8500 76.4863636
5177 507175 2300457 Irsa Malik Zulfiqar Ahmed Malik Open Merit 9.254545 33.38182 33.8500 76.4863636
5178 502937 3500064 Ibna Mengal Jiand Khan Open Merit 8.209091 36.32727 31.9500 76.4863636
5179 551108 2701139 Ghulam Mustafa Naeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.827273 36.29091 30.3665 76.4846818
5180 562429 1103796 Safeena Ubaid Khan Open Merit 8.509091 34.43636 33.5335 76.4789545
5181 510524 1900325 Alia Shabir Ghulam Shabir Open Merit 9.645455 37.10000 29.7335 76.4789545
5182 529530 3300405 Ayman Murtaza Murtaza Hussain Open Merit 9.090909 34.80000 32.5835 76.4744091
5183 536597 1102641 Iqra Asim Raja Asim Riaz Open Merit 8.872727 33.74545 33.8500 76.4681818
5184 521659 2303349 Muhammad Huzaifa Irfan Irfan Hussain Open Merit 8.800000 34.76667 32.9000 76.4666667
5185 516023 4503649 Hafiz Abdul Haseeb Muhammad Jalil Open Merit 8.600000 33.38182 34.4835 76.4653182
5186 559180 3700475 Asia Bibi Hamid Khan Open Merit 9.063636 34.18182 33.2165 76.4619545
5187 539661 3700302 Arifa Aamir Malik Aamir Shabbir Open Merit 9.409091 35.73333 31.3165 76.4589242
5188 515778 2100365 Iqra Shams Dr. Shamsuddin Bughio Open Merit 8.890909 34.98182 32.5835 76.4562273
5189 536410 3501131 Saba Hakeem Farzana Khajjak Open Merit 8.709091 33.89091 33.8500 76.4500000
5190 511510 2101482 Abdul Salam Asif Iqbal Open Merit 8.090909 34.50909 33.8500 76.4500000
5191 513585 2300823 Bashair Waris Abdul Waris Open Merit 8.800000 34.10909 33.5335 76.4425909
5192 520457 1300494 Eman Amir Amir Iqbal Open Merit 9.136364 33.76667 33.5335 76.4365303
5193 532512 2100699 Eraj Bhurt Rafique Ahmed Bhurt Open Merit 9.436364 36.00000 31.0000 76.4363636
5194 529580 2301605 Iqra Rasheed Hunzai Abdur Rasheed Open Merit 8.854545 35.30909 32.2665 76.4301364
5195 543122 4100967 Farah Naveed Irum Hanif Open Merit 9.136364 34.70000 32.5835 76.4198636
5196 533252 4101702 Muhammad Umair Khan Sohail Mahmood Khan Open Merit 8.490909 32.80000 35.1165 76.4074091
5197 548846 3501595 Ghazala Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 7.245455 34.03636 35.1165 76.3983182
5198 548519 2903337 Eeshal Faraz Muhammad Faraz Khan Open Merit 9.063636 34.43333 32.9000 76.3969697
5199 519573 4100375 Tehreem Fatima Zahid Javed Open Merit 9.363636 36.66667 30.3665 76.3968030
5200 506642 1100517 Lyeba Jamil Muhamad Jamil Open Merit 9.245455 33.92727 33.2165 76.3892273
5201 543227 1102979 Sahar Batool Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.154545 33.38182 33.8500 76.3863636
5202 502662 4700021 Zainab Noor Manzoor Ahmed Soomro Open Merit 8.972727 36.72727 30.6835 76.3835000
5203 541153 4501782 Ayesha Amir Muhammad Amir Ghauri Open Merit 9.500000 34.93333 31.9500 76.3833333
5204 530439 1901258 Jawaira Khan Mulazim Hussain Open Merit 9.727273 35.33333 31.3165 76.3771061
5205 517595 2700321 Farheen Zafar Muhammad Zafar Open Merit 8.663636 32.90909 34.8000 76.3727273
5206 530762 3500926 Dania Khalil Khalil Ullah Open Merit 8.609091 32.32727 35.4335 76.3698636
5207 520179 1101535 Nafia Fatima Muhammad Qamran Subhani Open Merit 9.181818 35.23636 31.9500 76.3681818
5208 508659 2300523 Eman Shahrukh Khan Shahrukh Aman Khan Open Merit 8.736364 32.50909 35.1165 76.3619545
5209 501693 3902679 Muhammad Uzair Khurshid Muhammad Zahid Khurshid Open Merit 8.854545 32.07273 35.4335 76.3607727
5210 500140 2300007 Javeriya Ijaz Ijaz Younas Open Merit 8.863636 33.96364 33.5335 76.3607727
5211 500922 1700010 Mahnoor Masood Masood Ahmad Open Merit 9.290909 34.80000 32.2665 76.3574091
5212 506805 3500145 Sadaf Baloch Rahm Dil Baloch Open Merit 9.054545 36.61818 30.6835 76.3562273
5213 520432 2901372 Mehnaz Shahzadi Aftab Hussain Open Merit 9.272727 32.60000 34.4835 76.3562273
5214 526564 1104590 Hassaan Ahmed Shah Faiz Ahmed Open Merit 8.909091 35.49091 31.9500 76.3500000
5215 507411 1500091 Tahreem Nasir Mohammad Nasir Open Merit 9.127273 33.05455 34.1665 76.3483182
5216 512755 1500165 Hafsa Tahir Muhammad Tahir Aziz Open Merit 8.745455 35.01818 32.5835 76.3471364
5217 504762 3300048 Noor Ul Ain Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 9.163636 35.23333 31.9500 76.3469697
5218 544338 3501405 Lareeb Abdul Hameed Open Merit 7.854545 35.27273 33.2165 76.3437727
5219 526471 2303436 Abdullah Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Maqsood Open Merit 8.390909 30.61818 37.3335 76.3425909
5220 526782 3500770 Bibi Hanifa Darya Khan Kundi Open Merit 8.236364 36.47273 31.6335 76.3425909
5221 562047 3902501 Rameen Shazlee Muhammad Kashif Shazlee Open Merit 8.918182 33.89091 33.5335 76.3425909
5222 533131 2701076 Muhammad Subhan Ali Walayat Khan Open Merit 8.890909 32.96667 34.4835 76.3410758
5223 533929 2902250 Syeda Tahira Batool Syed Tahir Hussain Open Merit 9.190909 34.56667 32.5835 76.3410758
5224 514281 2300862 Raydaina Khan Mohammad Pervez Khan Mohmand Open Merit 8.754545 34.36364 33.2165 76.3346818
5225 527761 1903686 Qamar Zaman Aalman Khan Open Merit 7.309091 35.49091 33.5335 76.3335000
5226 501137 2900068 Benish Shahzadi Muhammad Shahzaib Bhatti Open Merit 8.936364 35.12727 32.2665 76.3301364
5227 533641 3300467 Anish Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad Open Merit 9.627273 32.53333 34.1665 76.3271061
5228 521705 1104492 Muhammad Toheed Abbas Khan Salamat Khan Open Merit 9.027273 33.13333 34.1665 76.3271061
5229 527745 2303473 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Ahsan Ullah Open Merit 8.281818 30.07273 37.9665 76.3210455
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5230 532808 2902184 Alia Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel Jabbar Open Merit 9.700000 34.03333 32.5835 76.3168333
5231 510405 4503402 Zarar Ahmad Asif Ahmad Open Merit 9.000000 35.36667 31.9500 76.3166667
5232 530833 2902040 Hafsa Sami Sami Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.454545 34.90909 31.9500 76.3136364
5233 519639 1101496 Saweba Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.100000 32.72727 34.4835 76.3107727
5234 521573 1900791 Dua Shakir Abdul Sattar Shakir Open Merit 9.881818 35.74545 30.6835 76.3107727
5235 518163 2700337 Nimra Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.118182 34.60000 32.5835 76.3016818
5236 500175 1100013 Alveera Ihtasham Ihtasham Sattar Open Merit 7.672727 36.03636 32.5835 76.2925909
5237 520529 2301170 Mariam Nasir Nasir Ali Open Merit 9.072727 34.94545 32.2665 76.2846818
5238 519656 1104450 Muhammad Hassan Faraz Muhammad Faraz Akhtar Open Merit 8.600000 33.20000 34.4835 76.2835000
5239 526743 3500768 Lucky Sattar Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.163636 36.43636 30.6835 76.2835000
5240 514856 4101496 Malik Khalid Malik Mukhtar Ahmad Open Merit 9.300000 35.66667 31.3165 76.2831667
5241 549372 3501609 Bibi Anila Abdul Karim Open Merit 7.345455 33.81818 35.1165 76.2801364
5242 530561 1300779 Eiman Haider Shahid Tasneem Open Merit 8.927273 32.86667 34.4835 76.2774394
5243 543849 3501387 Abira Sheraz Babar Sheraz Open Merit 7.966667 35.09091 33.2165 76.2740758
5244 524090 3903057 Deepak Kumar Haresh Lal Open Merit 8.327273 35.67273 32.2665 76.2665000
5245 520373 2701034 Syed Ali Mujtaba Syed Fazal Abbas Open Merit 9.545455 35.40000 31.3165 76.2619545
5246 555628 3902181 Qausain Khan Shumayela Kanwal Open Merit 8.944444 36.00000 31.3165 76.2609444
5247 510162 1100806 Brishna Ghias Ghias Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.345455 33.38182 33.5335 76.2607727
5248 560014 3501943 Mehrjan Muhammad Ali Open Merit 7.818182 34.90909 33.5335 76.2607727
5249 519952 2901340 Taiba Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 9.709091 32.70000 33.8500 76.2590909
5250 532085 3903171 Zain Ul Abdeen Noor Ahmed Open Merit 7.227273 32.32727 36.7000 76.2545455
5251 510788 3900561 Maryam Malik Fiaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.309091 36.61818 31.3165 76.2437727
5252 530410 2500135 Amna Zahid Zahid Ali Open Merit 9.145455 31.34545 35.7500 76.2409091
5253 511460 1300276 Dua Khalid Khalid Gulzar Open Merit 8.590909 33.16364 34.4835 76.2380455
5254 505311 2700090 Bushra Nazir Ahmed Open Merit 9.445455 36.10909 30.6835 76.2380455
5255 513973 2900991 Arfa Usman Usman Khalid Open Merit 8.600000 32.83636 34.8000 76.2363636
5256 515517 3500353 Malaika Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 8.000000 35.01818 33.2165 76.2346818
5257 532152 3502951 Abdul Rauf Abdullah Khan Open Merit 9.454545 36.72727 30.0500 76.2318182
5258 515681 3500366 Sadiqa Sher Zaman Open Merit 6.927273 34.18182 35.1165 76.2255909
5259 538887 3503246 Arif Ullah Jaffar Khan Open Merit 8.000000 36.90909 31.3165 76.2255909
5260 520711 4900084 Eishaal Shah Faridullah Shah Open Merit 8.972727 36.56667 30.6835 76.2228939
5261 511719 3502326 Ikramullah Dr Muhammad Musa Open Merit 8.936364 37.23636 30.0500 76.2227273
5262 507085 3502224 Umar Farooq M Ashraf Ali Open Merit 7.127273 28.90909 40.1835 76.2198636
5263 503303 4100051 Naba Hassan Badar Aziz Open Merit 8.336364 35.30000 32.5835 76.2198636
5264 500195 3900007 Javeria Iqbal Pervaiz Iqbal Open Merit 9.163636 34.47273 32.5835 76.2198636
5265 528952 4100591 Hafsa Haseeb Abdul Haseeb Open Merit 8.990909 34.32727 32.9000 76.2181818
5266 530598 4100639 Zainab Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 8.800000 36.10000 31.3165 76.2165000
5267 503613 1100273 Daima Noor Noor Ul Amin Open Merit 9.045455 35.85455 31.3165 76.2165000
5268 519626 4700164 Sabika Fatima Muzaffar Ali Mallah Open Merit 8.972727 36.87273 30.3665 76.2119545
5269 533368 1102480 Momina Muntaha Aamir Abbas Open Merit 9.727273 36.43333 30.0500 76.2106061
5270 527777 1102101 Sareema Farah Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 9.554545 35.33333 31.3165 76.2043788
5271 533585 3501027 Khoshi Kumari Ratan Kumar Open Merit 6.954545 34.76364 34.4835 76.2016818
5272 501101 3902657 Mamoon Hussain Afridi Hassan Ali Khan Afridi Open Merit 9.027273 32.69091 34.4835 76.2016818
5273 516301 4100285 Uswa Fatima Nasim Iqbal Open Merit 9.127273 36.06667 31.0000 76.1939394
5274 553534 2303978 Muhammad Ahmed Abid Amin Open Merit 9.381818 34.54545 32.2665 76.1937727
5275 547053 2303829 Ahmad Munir Chaudhry Sajid Munir Open Merit 9.036364 34.25455 32.9000 76.1909091
5276 526741 2301484 Hadia Sameen Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 9.590909 35.60000 31.0000 76.1909091
5277 540135 2902697 Humaira Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.490909 34.43333 32.2665 76.1907424
5278 521494 4900462 Muhammad Hassan Abbas Malik Malik Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 9.236364 34.36667 32.5835 76.1865303
5279 538582 3501210 Bibi Masooma Mohammad Saleem Sorry Open Merit 7.790909 35.49091 32.9000 76.1818182
5280 512094 1100974 Samavia Anwar Anwar Ul Haq Open Merit 9.009091 33.63333 33.5335 76.1759242
5281 523920 3300926 Muhammad Zain Naseer Ali Muneer Hussain Open Merit 9.463636 33.80000 32.9000 76.1636364
5282 506203 1100487 Nida Ahmed Ahmed Shahzad Open Merit 8.763636 35.12727 32.2665 76.1574091
5283 517650 2301031 Ayisha Niaz Niaz Ali Shah Open Merit 9.518182 36.90000 29.7335 76.1516818
5284 525891 3500732 Faria Mohammad Anwar Open Merit 8.200000 33.78182 34.1665 76.1483182
5285 502287 3300024 Ammara Kulsoom Attaullah Open Merit 9.272727 35.23636 31.6335 76.1425909
5286 508221 2904704 Muhammad Abdullah Sandhu Khalid Abdullah Sandhu Open Merit 8.727273 33.56364 33.8500 76.1409091
5287 556269 2906394 Muhammad Qarab Fareed Muhammad Irfan Fareed Open Merit 9.690909 33.23333 33.2165 76.1407424
5288 538020 1102714 Joza Fatima Yousaf Hussain Open Merit 8.990909 33.92727 33.2165 76.1346818
5289 500207 2900008 Minahil Rizwan Rizwan Ahmad Open Merit 9.300000 33.30000 33.5335 76.1335000
5290 504499 2700075 Aliha Soban Soban Zaheer Butt Open Merit 9.000000 34.23333 32.9000 76.1333333
5291 542770 2303742 Muhammad Awais Meherban Muhammad Meherban Open Merit 9.600000 34.58182 31.9500 76.1318182
5292 513874 1101101 Sonia Khan Muhammad Aamir Khan Open Merit 9.163636 34.06667 32.9000 76.1303030
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5293 511406 3500257 Rida Batool Jan Muhammad Open Merit 7.836364 35.70909 32.5835 76.1289545
5294 515526 3500354 Rimla Salahuddin Open Merit 7.872727 35.34545 32.9000 76.1181818
5295 506172 4500225 Roya Laleen Shafiq Ahmad Open Merit 9.481818 35.00000 31.6335 76.1153182
5296 517470 1101337 Kainat Zahra Muhammad Zarrat Open Merit 8.918182 33.34545 33.8500 76.1136364
5297 504182 2300259 Hamania Sikandar Sikandar Hayat Open Merit 9.218182 34.94545 31.9500 76.1136364
5298 510219 2300593 Sehar Rehman Irshad Ur Rehman Late Open Merit 8.827273 31.52727 35.7500 76.1045455
5299 550698 3501666 Masoom Bibi Muhammad Ikram Khan Kakar Open Merit 8.836364 33.73333 33.5335 76.1031970
5300 520554 4503868 Muhammad Armash Habib Nawaz Khan Open Merit 8.827273 34.36667 32.9000 76.0939394
5301 517776 3502465 Safwan Ullah Khan Dad Karim Khan Open Merit 8.545455 36.54545 31.0000 76.0909091
5302 536529 1102639 Hadia Ali Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.190909 34.94545 31.9500 76.0863636
5303 520906 2701036 Huzaifa Ali Anjum Anjum Saeed Ali Open Merit 9.418182 33.13333 33.5335 76.0850152
5304 516665 9900038 Mariyam Aatir Ashraf Raja Open Merit 8.727273 32.87273 34.4835 76.0835000
5305 523139 2101658 Singhar Ali Deen Muhammad Open Merit 9.054545 35.70909 31.3165 76.0801364
5306 560762 3501965 Batool Farooq Ali Open Merit 8.163636 33.74545 34.1665 76.0755909
5307 534128 3700693 Hassan Ali Hasnain Hasnain Raza Open Merit 8.590909 29.83333 37.6500 76.0742424
5308 555402 1103573 Areej Fatima Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.581818 34.53333 31.9500 76.0651515
5309 507953 3902823 Abdul Rafay Ateeq Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.372727 32.25455 35.4335 76.0607727
5310 531895 1901329 Wajeeha Dawood Dawood Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 34.03333 32.9000 76.0606061
5311 514345 1104307 Shahmeer Asif Qureshi Asif Ali Zar Qureshi Open Merit 9.272727 34.83636 31.9500 76.0590909
5312 515451 3101051 Abdullah Sohail Malik Malik Muhammed Sohail Open Merit 9.309091 36.70000 30.0500 76.0590909
5313 514356 3502372 Jahanzaib Nazeer Ahmed Open Merit 7.718182 34.80000 33.5335 76.0516818
5314 516903 2100387 Nafeesa Shahmir Shahmir Ali Open Merit 8.518182 32.72727 34.8000 76.0454545
5315 508729 1903059 Muhammad Zoraiz Khan Asad Kamran Khan Open Merit 8.863636 33.96364 33.2165 76.0437727
5316 545843 3503566 Matiullah Sultan Ahmed Open Merit 8.145455 36.58182 31.3165 76.0437727
5317 540049 1904149 Toqeer Ali Jan Rukhsana Bibi Open Merit 8.909091 28.53333 38.6000 76.0424242
5318 541541 1102892 Mashaim Sadia Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.809091 34.33333 32.9000 76.0424242
5319 523381 4100460 Midhat Suleman Muhammad Zahid Suleman Open Merit 9.490909 35.23333 31.3165 76.0407424
5320 530168 2905494 Muhammad Abdullah Asif Asif Mahmood Open Merit 9.472727 34.30000 32.2665 76.0392273
5321 517389 3300900 Hadi Mahmood Mian Mahmood Ul Hassan Tullah Open Merit 9.554545 32.63333 33.8500 76.0378788
5322 517310 1903311 Muhammad Saad Ullah Khan Ghulam Fareed Bhutta Open Merit 9.518182 34.56667 31.9500 76.0348485
5323 516400 3900824 Arisha Afzal Mohammed Afzal Moeed Open Merit 9.036364 34.72727 32.2665 76.0301364
5324 556716 1902565 Asra Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Khan Open Merit 9.445455 35.90000 30.6835 76.0289545
5325 504257 4503144 Ali Irfan Khan Muhammad Irfan Khan Open Merit 8.836364 32.07273 35.1165 76.0255909
5326 544638 3503513 Arsalaan Sikander Ali Open Merit 7.409091 35.70909 32.9000 76.0181818
5327 525253 4504072 Sikandar Khan Abdul Samad Open Merit 9.000000 35.06667 31.9500 76.0166667
5328 522338 1104510 Zainullah Saif Ullah Open Merit 8.463636 35.60000 31.9500 76.0136364
5329 557886 3902285 Eman Ul Muntaha Raja Mehboob Arif Open Merit 8.609091 33.23636 34.1665 76.0119545
5330 549496 4900656 Muhammad Muzamil Raza Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.190909 36.13333 30.6835 76.0077424
5331 526322 2301463 Yumna Kamal Mustafa Kamal Open Merit 9.836364 34.21818 31.9500 76.0045455
5332 509512 4700082 Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.454545 34.60000 31.9500 76.0045455
5333 512144 2700218 Areeba Shahid Raja Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.054545 34.36364 32.5835 76.0016818
5334 501224 2300084 Irum Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.063636 34.03636 32.9000 76.0000000
5335 521652 1900797 Syeda Zuha Batool Jafri Syed Muqaddas Hussain Jafri Open Merit 9.163636 34.56667 32.2665 75.9968030
5336 521416 1900774 Ramla Abdullah Jan Jaffar Open Merit 8.209091 35.20000 32.5835 75.9925909
5337 514018 2300851 Maheen Sattar Abdul Sattar Khan Open Merit 9.045455 34.98182 31.9500 75.9772727
5338 534137 1901425 Asma Suleman Muhammad Tariq Suleman Open Merit 9.327273 34.70000 31.9500 75.9772727
5339 525355 2901665 Sana Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.854545 35.16667 31.9500 75.9712121
5340 536146 4100786 Arham Sarfraz Sarfraz Khan Open Merit 9.236364 37.00000 29.7335 75.9698636
5341 516072 2500078 Aimen Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Open Merit 8.290909 31.92727 35.7500 75.9681818
5342 551792 3501698 Mahrang Badini Asfand Yar Khan Open Merit 8.281818 35.41818 32.2665 75.9665000
5343 520181 3500506 Hafiza Malala Noor Noor Dad Sherani Open Merit 8.072727 36.25455 31.6335 75.9607727
5344 515536 2300918 Sarah Tahir Tahir Hussain Open Merit 8.745455 31.78182 35.4335 75.9607727
5345 548493 1904465 Muhammad Saqib Sajjad Hussain Open Merit 5.827273 36.90909 33.2165 75.9528636
5346 511555 1100920 Anayah Omar Omar Ishtiaq Open Merit 8.818182 35.81818 31.3165 75.9528636
5347 522358 2301253 Haadia Imran Muhammad Imran Chand Open Merit 8.218182 32.61818 35.1165 75.9528636
5348 548868 3503693 Shah Nawaz Mumtaz Ali Open Merit 7.409091 35.63636 32.9000 75.9454545
5349 531543 3502929 Muqtadir Ahmed Muahammad Ishaq Open Merit 7.681818 34.72727 33.5335 75.9425909
5350 509776 4500393 Omama  Shah Pir Bakhsh Shah Open Merit 8.809091 32.96667 34.1665 75.9422576
5351 527604 3500795 Asma Munir Munir Ahmed Open Merit 8.590909 32.54545 34.8000 75.9363636
5352 505308 3500109 Sabawoon Durrani Asmat Ullah Durrani Open Merit 7.627273 36.03636 32.2665 75.9301364
5353 524779 3500687 Naila Najeebullah Najeebullah Khan Open Merit 8.063636 36.54545 31.3165 75.9255909
5354 540183 2302037 Khola Amjad Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.090909 35.20000 31.6335 75.9244091
5355 512020 2300717 Aymen Noor Obaidullah Open Merit 8.609091 32.50909 34.8000 75.9181818
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5356 546874 2302274 Humna Saqib Saqib Masood Chaudhry Open Merit 9.681818 33.01818 33.2165 75.9165000
5357 502488 1100200 Sakina Yusuf Muhammad Yusuf Javed Open Merit 9.500000 31.30000 35.1165 75.9165000
5358 511098 1104207 Hammad Ali Shah Jawad Ali Shah Open Merit 9.127273 33.56364 33.2165 75.9074091
5359 514496 2300872 Maryam Naveed Muhammad Naveed Open Merit 9.218182 35.05455 31.6335 75.9062273
5360 509590 4300060 Kashaf Fatima Rana Jafar Open Merit 8.954545 34.36667 32.5835 75.9047121
5361 509440 2303065 Ibrahim Iqbal Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 8.372727 31.78182 35.7500 75.9045455
5362 560166 2906504 Hussain Ahmed Zahid Muhammad Zahid Latif Open Merit 9.527273 32.20000 34.1665 75.8937727
5363 504959 2300316 Manahil Niaz Niaz Hussain Open Merit 9.627273 35.90000 30.3665 75.8937727
5364 509784 1100775 Reha Batool Hussnain Abbas Open Merit 8.500000 32.90909 34.4835 75.8925909
5365 506194 4700062 Khansa Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.700000 36.50909 30.6835 75.8925909
5366 523824 1101805 Navaira Matloob Matloob Hussain Open Merit 9.481818 33.81818 32.5835 75.8835000
5367 515346 2904943 Muhammad Ali Kareem Niaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.400000 35.16667 31.3165 75.8831667
5368 505166 3500104 Hamahil Mengal Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 8.963636 37.81818 29.1000 75.8818182
5369 523130 3500616 Laraib Munir Ahmed Open Merit 7.936364 36.94545 31.0000 75.8818182
5370 516561 1101292 Quratulain Qazi Mohammad Saeed Open Merit 8.872727 34.10909 32.9000 75.8818182
5371 531629 4100666 Raveeha Malik Israr Ul Haque Malik Open Merit 9.500000 35.38182 31.0000 75.8818182
5372 511526 3900604 Sahar Siddiqui Adnan Moin Siddiqui Open Merit 8.500000 34.47273 32.9000 75.8727273
5373 524902 2905286 Muhammad Ubaid Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 9.218182 32.16667 34.4835 75.8683485
5374 510176 1903099 Hassan Abbas Nazar Abbas Open Merit 8.718182 30.76364 36.3835 75.8653182
5375 520969 1500293 Hafsa Maryam Zaigum Rasheed Open Merit 9.363636 34.86667 31.6335 75.8638030
5376 507757 3500167 Afrah Jabeen Syed Khan Open Merit 8.809091 35.41818 31.6335 75.8607727
5377 505276 3900321 Shanzay Aleem Nudrat Jehan Mariam Open Merit 8.509091 34.76364 32.5835 75.8562273
5378 540034 4100888 Ayesha Kousar Gulzar Hussain Open Merit 9.518182 36.60000 29.7335 75.8516818
5379 511177 3500248 Iqra Deedag Deedag Hussain Open Merit 8.100000 34.21818 33.5335 75.8516818
5380 549774 1103316 Malaika Baig Muhammad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.200000 35.01818 31.6335 75.8516818
5381 517786 2901217 Asna Muddsar Ali Shehroz Open Merit 9.581818 35.90000 30.3665 75.8483182
5382 544063 3503491 Shay Haq Holia Raheela Open Merit 8.281818 34.98182 32.5835 75.8471364
5383 504041 2900287 Hadia Batool Muhammad Mumtaz Open Merit 9.445455 34.76667 31.6335 75.8456212
5384 505991 1900168 Aiman Tariq Tariq Shah Azam Open Merit 8.909091 34.03333 32.9000 75.8424242
5385 548993 4900651 Muhammad Hamad Ismail Muhammad Ismail Khan Open Merit 8.509091 38.54545 28.7835 75.8380455
5386 515165 1900503 Laila Batool Kareem Aslam Open Merit 9.336364 36.76667 29.7335 75.8365303
5387 536711 4101740 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Sohail Afzal Open Merit 8.418182 34.83333 32.5835 75.8350152
5388 514583 2300880 Madiha Zahid Muhammad Zahid Dilawar Khan Open Merit 9.218182 34.98182 31.6335 75.8335000
5389 508516 1104131 Aryan Ali Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.490909 35.01818 31.3165 75.8255909
5390 514156 2300857 Sumiya Bano Muhammad Idrees Open Merit 9.463636 34.72727 31.6335 75.8244091
5391 541233 3503377 Ahmed Burhan Abdul Samad Tareen Open Merit 8.727273 36.72727 30.3665 75.8210455
5392 542406 1901858 Tehreem Fatima Rashid Nadeem Farooqi Open Merit 9.381818 34.16667 32.2665 75.8149848
5393 513994 1101113 Warda Fatima Abid Hafeez Open Merit 9.427273 35.06667 31.3165 75.8104394
5394 502743 2300187 Dua Nasir Muhammad Iqbal Nasir Open Merit 8.209091 32.80000 34.8000 75.8090909
5395 521148 2901419 Noor Fatima Cheema Muhammad Abid Akram Cheema Open Merit 9.300000 34.87273 31.6335 75.8062273
5396 513664 2900962 Atikah Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.654545 34.20000 31.9500 75.8045455
5397 505932 4500212 Maheen Shahid Shahid Usman Open Merit 9.300000 35.50000 31.0000 75.8000000
5398 522416 2901467 Zainab Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.327273 34.20000 32.2665 75.7937727
5399 523740 3500645 Hina Abdullah Abdullah Open Merit 8.418182 35.41818 31.9500 75.7863636
5400 538750 1102747 Frazia Maheen Nasir Muhammad Nasir Open Merit 9.600000 33.60000 32.5835 75.7835000
5401 539531 3503286 Muhammad Tayyab Abdul Samad Open Merit 8.027273 36.43636 31.3165 75.7801364
5402 530309 3500910 Mahnoor Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 8.500000 35.96364 31.3165 75.7801364
5403 558415 2302676 Hamna Ahmad Abubakar Ahmad Open Merit 9.190909 35.27273 31.3165 75.7801364
5404 538463 1102732 Sana Sheikh Sheikh Abdul Majeed Open Merit 8.736364 36.03636 31.0000 75.7727273
5405 550758 2903497 Amina Bakhtiar Muhammad Bakhtiar Ahmad Open Merit 9.100000 35.03333 31.6335 75.7668333
5406 540898 3300577 Zainab Fatima Muhammad Akhtar Shah Open Merit 9.281818 33.90000 32.5835 75.7653182
5407 502860 1902919 Muhammad Abdul Sami Mughal Manzoor Ahmad Mughal Open Merit 8.681818 32.60000 34.4835 75.7653182
5408 512846 3900658 Eshaal Binte Furqan Furqan Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.381818 35.38182 31.0000 75.7636364
5409 514992 2303204 Muhammad Aasim Malik S S Tahir Malik Open Merit 8.200000 32.76364 34.8000 75.7636364
5410 527174 2301510 Mariyam Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 8.863636 34.00000 32.9000 75.7636364
5411 514487 2901027 Hadia Nadeem Sobia Nadeem Open Merit 9.254545 33.60000 32.9000 75.7545455
5412 528368 3300945 Muhammad Yahya Waqas Ahmed Gill Open Merit 9.054545 36.32727 30.3665 75.7483182
5413 558032 4505937 Muhammad Mustafa Sabz Ali Shah Open Merit 9.127273 34.03333 32.5835 75.7441061
5414 505616 3500118 Wareesha Binte Khalid Khalid Umar Open Merit 8.600000 33.92727 33.2165 75.7437727
5415 502192 2900153 Laiba Farooq Farooq Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 34.90909 31.6335 75.7425909
5416 523360 3500632 Kulsoom Mumtaz Waqas Asif Open Merit 8.363636 33.52727 33.8500 75.7409091
5417 520878 2301194 Hafsa Ashfaque Memon Ashfaque Ahmed Open Merit 8.281818 31.70909 35.7500 75.7409091
5418 519634 3700129 Syeda Taeed Fatima Syed Muneer Abbas Open Merit 9.090909 37.23333 29.4165 75.7407424
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5419 506189 3300845 Abdul Sami Farhan Farhan Javed Open Merit 9.172727 32.40000 34.1665 75.7392273
5420 500667 2101299 Mashhood Nawaz Shahnawaz Bhatti Open Merit 8.945455 36.10909 30.6835 75.7380455
5421 506442 2300404 Ramin Fatima Mulazim Hussain Open Merit 8.736364 31.56667 35.4335 75.7365303
5422 564550 3502060 Nosheen Jamil Jamil Ahmed Open Merit 8.445455 36.29091 31.0000 75.7363636
5423 533387 1901397 Adan Rehman Fakhshad Mahmood Open Merit 9.236364 36.13333 30.3665 75.7361970
5424 560080 2904138 Nimra Feroze Tarar Khaliq Dad Tarar Open Merit 8.836364 34.94545 31.9500 75.7318182
5425 508906 2300529 Wajeeha Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Ahmed Open Merit 8.936364 32.94545 33.8500 75.7318182
5426 545073 4101012 Mehwish Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 8.681818 35.10000 31.9500 75.7318182
5427 550853 1105179 Rohaan Bangash Mohammad Sajid Open Merit 9.472727 36.83636 29.4165 75.7255909
5428 524260 2901574 Zuha Fatima Pervez Alam Open Merit 8.690909 33.50000 33.5335 75.7244091
5429 518075 1900621 Amna Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Open Merit 8.990909 33.83333 32.9000 75.7242424
5430 507231 3500154 Sadia Ali Anwar Ali Anwar Open Merit 7.881818 35.89091 31.9500 75.7227273
5431 541412 2902800 Minahil Azeem Azam Ali Open Merit 9.736364 35.30000 30.6835 75.7198636
5432 504634 2300284 Kainat Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.136364 32.72727 33.8500 75.7136364
5433 513167 4503498 Uzair Ali Faqir Gul Open Merit 8.736364 33.10000 33.8500 75.6863636
5434 547884 3501553 Manahil Kakar Atta Muhammad Open Merit 9.263636 37.63636 28.7835 75.6835000
5435 513989 2900993 Warda Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Shah Open Merit 8.463636 34.63333 32.5835 75.6804697
5436 505069 2300325 Tabreed Ul Ain Nazia Hussain Open Merit 8.800000 35.56364 31.3165 75.6801364
5437 502559 2700039 Rimsha Shahzadi Ghaffar Javed Open Merit 9.136364 33.63636 32.9000 75.6727273
5438 506871 4500262 Tanya Shahid Shahid Gohar Open Merit 9.554545 36.06667 30.0500 75.6712121
5439 526668 1500392 Sakina Zubair Muhammad Zubair Ahmed Open Merit 8.372727 32.18182 35.1165 75.6710455
5440 516454 4300223 Syeda Naway Zainab Kazmi Jarar Haider Kazmi Open Merit 9.300000 33.46667 32.9000 75.6666667
5441 526480 1901025 Khadija Fiaz Fiaz Hussain Open Merit 9.381818 33.06667 33.2165 75.6649848
5442 517407 1101334 Aima Jan Afaq E Jan Open Merit 8.918182 33.52727 33.2165 75.6619545
5443 503889 2300242 Mahnoor Haider Mujtaba Haider Open Merit 8.827273 32.66667 34.1665 75.6604394
5444 547863 3501550 Arfa Kareem Abdul Kareem Open Merit 8.545455 30.72727 36.3835 75.6562273
5445 547035 1103174 Amna Maqsood Rana Maqsood Ur Rahman Open Merit 8.754545 34.00000 32.9000 75.6545455
5446 501482 2904457 Abdul Raheem Waqas Naveed Open Merit 9.063636 35.27273 31.3165 75.6528636
5447 528502 1700326 Zaima Sohail Hamid Sohail Open Merit 9.300000 35.03333 31.3165 75.6498333
5448 509020 3300100 Ifrah Mishaal Mohsin Aliemuddin Open Merit 8.727273 34.65455 32.2665 75.6483182
5449 543012 2902931 Ammara Aslam Aslam Open Merit 8.963636 34.73333 31.9500 75.6469697
5450 528222 2700520 Eshal Azhar Butt Azhar Iqbal Kashif Butt Open Merit 9.154545 33.27273 33.2165 75.6437727
5451 522179 2905197 Syed Muhammad Hussain Mehdi Syed Firasat Abbas Open Merit 9.090909 32.06667 34.4835 75.6410758
5452 510739 3902876 Ammar Ali Asif Ali Open Merit 7.627273 30.36364 37.6500 75.6409091
5453 549571 4900657 Moazzam Bashir Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 34.73333 31.3165 75.6407424
5454 532835 4501402 Faryal Hussain Sahed Hussain Open Merit 9.372727 36.53333 29.7335 75.6395606
5455 523073 1900867 Noor Ul Ain Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Urf Malik Tahir Open Merit 9.581818 36.63333 29.4165 75.6316515
5456 539790 1901730 Ayesha Anum Muhammad Ishfaq Open Merit 9.427273 34.56667 31.6335 75.6274394
5457 561141 1103746 Syeda Fatima Hussain Syed Asif Hussain Open Merit 9.272727 33.45455 32.9000 75.6272727
5458 504595 2302963 Muhammad Qasim Noor Noor Ahmad Open Merit 8.836364 33.89091 32.9000 75.6272727
5459 512570 3100165 Sanila Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 9.109091 35.83333 30.6835 75.6259242
5460 533991 3503031 Abdul Basit Abdul Baseer Open Merit 5.736364 34.43636 35.4335 75.6062273
5461 509562 1100763 Shurooq Fatima Rao Shahid Ayub Open Merit 8.254545 34.76364 32.5835 75.6016818
5462 529848 4501271 Hajra Sultana Alhad Muhammad Open Merit 9.263636 35.96667 30.3665 75.5968030
5463 532381 1901353 Aneeqa Muhammad Islam Qureshi Open Merit 8.763636 32.66667 34.1665 75.5968030
5464 517132 3700593 Safdar Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad Open Merit 9.963636 32.72727 32.9000 75.5909091
5465 515560 3502400 Rafiq Khan Lal Jan Open Merit 8.045455 36.54545 31.0000 75.5909091
5466 523274 1101772 Asma Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 9.545455 33.45455 32.5835 75.5835000
5467 511612 2900818 Areesha Nasir Nasir Iqbal Open Merit 8.681818 32.10000 34.8000 75.5818182
5468 510715 4100185 Haniya Naveed Naveed Ghous Open Merit 8.781818 34.53333 32.2665 75.5816515
5469 508447 4500334 Gul Basham Shahid Nawaz Open Merit 9.181818 36.03333 30.3665 75.5816515
5470 511319 4100199 Aamna Gohar Gohar Ayoub Open Merit 9.509091 33.16667 32.9000 75.5757576
5471 508214 1300170 Nighat Parveen Amanat Ali Open Merit 9.490909 34.76667 31.3165 75.5740758
5472 540944 1901784 Sadia Riaz Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.400000 33.90000 32.2665 75.5665000
5473 552863 3902115 Ayesha Mumtaz Mumtaz Hussain Open Merit 8.872727 34.10909 32.5835 75.5653182
5474 517989 3101079 Shabahat Ullah Hidayat Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.909091 34.70000 31.9500 75.5590909
5475 521155 1101614 Anam Fatima Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.172727 35.38182 31.0000 75.5545455
5476 523163 3901065 Hafsa Sohail Sohail Ismail Open Merit 8.254545 32.18182 35.1165 75.5528636
5477 538522 2303681 Zia Ul Mustafa Ziai Muhammad Zafeer Open Merit 7.772727 28.54545 39.2335 75.5516818
5478 554734 2302573 Famia Ammad Ammad Khalid Open Merit 8.754545 32.94545 33.8500 75.5500000
5479 522393 3300300 Fatima Khizar Khizar Hayat Open Merit 9.081818 34.83333 31.6335 75.5486515
5480 525458 3700647 Zahid Hameed Hameed Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.436364 33.83333 32.2665 75.5361970
5481 564619 2904378 Aamna Zafar Hammad Raza Open Merit 9.436364 36.36364 29.7335 75.5335000
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5482 500676 3502093 Awais Ahmed Muhammad Ishaq Open Merit 8.772727 32.90909 33.8500 75.5318182
5483 517490 2901208 Hajra Kashif Kashif Manzoor Open Merit 8.663636 35.23333 31.6335 75.5304697
5484 532110 2905580 Ammar Ali Ishtiaq Ahmad Open Merit 9.163636 34.10000 32.2665 75.5301364
5485 527920 1102109 Iqra Jalal Ijlal Hussain Open Merit 8.790909 33.20000 33.5335 75.5244091
5486 508323 2300504 Faryal Qamar Qamar Ali Shah Open Merit 8.722222 36.43333 30.3665 75.5220556
5487 521864 2901444 Wadika Butt Zafar Iqbal Butt Open Merit 9.536364 37.20000 28.7835 75.5198636
5488 549483 1500826 Abeera Sehar Tajammal Hussain Open Merit 9.036364 35.16667 31.3165 75.5195303
5489 541180 3501301 Muneeba Gulalai Abdul Raziq Open Merit 6.654545 35.96364 32.9000 75.5181818
5490 560767 2101214 Aiman Noor Sabir Hussain Open Merit 8.181818 33.16364 34.1665 75.5119545
5491 503290 3500073 Shakira Nasir Muhammad Yousaf Khan Open Merit 7.363636 35.56364 32.5835 75.5107727
5492 504457 3700017 Sakeena Imam Muhammad Jafar Open Merit 9.536364 35.60000 30.3665 75.5028636
5493 534230 3503039 Asghar Ali Shahzad Ali Open Merit 7.354545 35.56364 32.5835 75.5016818
5494 551334 2903545 Arfa Riffat Farzana Open Merit 9.018182 33.26667 33.2165 75.5013485
5495 553980 3101424 Muhammad Daniyal Jehangiri Attique Ur Rehman Jehangiri Open Merit 9.100000 36.66667 29.7335 75.5001667
5496 531571 2301692 Syeda Warda Ali Naqvi Syed Pervaiz Ali Shah Open Merit 9.518182 34.98182 31.0000 75.5000000
5497 516560 2901155 Asfa Asmat Asmat Ullah Open Merit 9.400000 33.20000 32.9000 75.5000000
5498 537195 3300520 Mehak Zahra Shoukat Iqbal Rizvi Open Merit 9.172727 34.69091 31.6335 75.4971364
5499 544466 3503505 Imran Ullah Shah Syed Ayoub Shah Open Merit 9.263636 33.96364 32.2665 75.4937727
5500 513349 4100235 Hanya Fatima Durrani Hannan Asad Khan Durrani Open Merit 8.872727 34.03333 32.5835 75.4895606
5501 533193 2700597 Hafsa Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 7.672727 35.23333 32.5835 75.4895606
5502 547054 3501507 Aisha Bibi Hazoor Bux Open Merit 6.718182 35.23636 33.5335 75.4880455
5503 508786 1100699 Tayyaba  Akram Muhammad Akram Naveed Open Merit 8.954545 34.58182 31.9500 75.4863636
5504 531472 3300437 Aneeqa Zahra Sadiq Hussain Open Merit 8.390909 34.50909 32.5835 75.4835000
5505 508437 2900585 Abia Sajjad Rana Sajjad Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.163636 35.63333 30.6835 75.4804697
5506 558191 3101474 Adil Nawaz Saif Ali Khan Open Merit 9.063636 36.36667 30.0500 75.4803030
5507 534304 3503041 Rehan Ahmed Abdul Wakeel Open Merit 8.827273 35.96364 30.6835 75.4744091
5508 550331 1904537 Juma Khan Muhammad Ayub Open Merit 9.572727 34.26667 31.6335 75.4728939
5509 517267 3500410 Zainab Jamal Jamal Ahmed Open Merit 8.245455 34.32727 32.9000 75.4727273
5510 506879 2300431 Bismah Fazal Fazal Open Merit 9.063636 33.81818 32.5835 75.4653182
5511 511892 1100954 Rabia Batool Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 8.700000 34.18182 32.5835 75.4653182
5512 502094 1900044 Somia Kalsoom Muhammad Shahid Manzoor Open Merit 9.254545 35.52727 30.6835 75.4653182
5513 559239 3903552 Manave Kumar Sadhu Ram Open Merit 8.681818 33.56364 33.2165 75.4619545
5514 515572 3500359 Zainab Khursheed Khursheed Ahmed Shah Open Merit 5.627273 37.56364 32.2665 75.4574091
5515 563368 2500305 Roman Fatima Raja Muhammad Shakeel Open Merit 9.500000 35.90000 30.0500 75.4500000
5516 506575 2700107 Faya Atif Atif Anayat Open Merit 9.281818 33.90000 32.2665 75.4483182
5517 513142 2300790 Ayesha Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 9.163636 33.38182 32.9000 75.4454545
5518 543828 3501384 Bibi Momina Rozi Khan Open Merit 7.772727 36.03636 31.6335 75.4425909
5519 532494 3500983 Tasleem Saleem Sahibzada Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.163636 39.12727 28.1500 75.4409091
5520 518185 1104410 Shahmeer Omer Khan Omer Jamshed Khan Open Merit 8.963636 33.89091 32.5835 75.4380455
5521 531595 4501342 Ayesha Gul E Lala Aqil Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.327273 35.41818 30.6835 75.4289545
5522 504879 2300310 Hasanah Khan Naeem Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.590909 32.98182 33.8500 75.4227273
5523 517172 1900580 Eshal Zainab Muhammad Salman Ajmal Open Merit 9.654545 36.03333 29.7335 75.4213788
5524 513504 2300816 Afshan Nazar Nazar Abbas Open Merit 9.100000 33.41818 32.9000 75.4181818
5525 547689 3501538 Bharti Raj Kumar Open Merit 8.854545 35.56364 31.0000 75.4181818
5526 528716 1901155 Romaisa Khalid Khalid Ijaz Qadir Open Merit 9.745455 35.30000 30.3665 75.4119545
5527 509805 1100778 Mariya Abbasi Hafiz Raheel Ahmad Abbasi Open Merit 9.745455 34.98182 30.6835 75.4107727
5528 541458 2302092 Waiza Fatima Saif Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.009091 33.23333 34.1665 75.4089242
5529 529971 1102261 Emaan Fatima Rasib Khan Open Merit 8.372727 33.81818 33.2165 75.4074091
5530 546645 1301385 Fatima Naveed Naveed Hasnain Open Merit 9.472727 33.66667 32.2665 75.4058939
5531 510556 2300612 Hafsa Farooqi Rafaqat Hussain Farooqi Open Merit 8.363636 32.87273 34.1665 75.4028636
5532 530640 3101182 Shaheer Waqar Waqar Ul Hassan Open Merit 8.718182 35.36667 31.3165 75.4013485
5533 564750 2904383 Maryam Zaman Muhammad Zaman Open Merit 9.200000 34.56667 31.6335 75.4001667
5534 530880 3300424 Norain Fatima Nusrat Abbas Open Merit 9.227273 35.80000 30.3665 75.3937727
5535 508982 1300194 Asfa Mustafa Muhammad Mustafa Open Merit 9.254545 35.45455 30.6835 75.3925909
5536 512427 2100304 Wajeeha Syed Syed Asghar Jaweed Open Merit 8.190909 32.40000 34.8000 75.3909091
5537 518210 3700114 Qintar Fatima Nayyar Bashir Open Merit 8.772727 34.66667 31.9500 75.3893939
5538 533865 1102509 Easha Fatima Tauqeer Sharif Open Merit 9.800000 36.16667 29.4165 75.3831667
5539 500475 2101298 Mir Azam Ali Shoaib Ali Open Merit 8.527273 33.63636 33.2165 75.3801364
5540 524313 2303397 Haider Noman Noman Rafiq Open Merit 8.609091 33.23636 33.5335 75.3789545
5541 538663 1700441 Mariuam Idrees Idrees Ahmed Open Merit 9.509091 34.54545 31.3165 75.3710455
5542 510058 2300586 Kaneez Zahra Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 8.863636 34.87273 31.6335 75.3698636
5543 518708 1101448 Noor Timsal Bilal Sohail Open Merit 8.709091 33.12727 33.5335 75.3698636
5544 559845 1902673 Fiza Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.336364 35.66667 30.3665 75.3695303
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5545 545595 1901995 Bakhtawar Azeem Muhammad Azeem Qamar Open Merit 9.218182 36.10000 30.0500 75.3681818
5546 506050 3700529 Shehryar Hassan Ghulam Hassan Open Merit 9.363636 34.36667 31.6335 75.3638030
5547 511284 1100909 Rameen Amjad Khan Raja Amjad Ali Khan Open Merit 9.518182 33.89091 31.9500 75.3590909
5548 529140 1102200 Perkha Khan Muhammad Tahir Khan Open Merit 9.154545 34.25455 31.9500 75.3590909
5549 534004 3501041 Brishna Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 7.872727 33.63636 33.8500 75.3590909
5550 541439 4504901 Muhammad Shaheer Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.472727 35.20000 30.6835 75.3562273
5551 526102 4100540 Hadia Sajid Sajid Mahmood Khan Open Merit 9.318182 33.12727 32.9000 75.3454545
5552 522816 4700194 Dur E Shehwar Waseem Ahmed Open Merit 8.818182 35.52727 31.0000 75.3454545
5553 504978 2300319 Tayyaba Bano Ahmed Junaid Abbasi Open Merit 9.018182 34.69091 31.6335 75.3425909
5554 524089 1101821 Malaika Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 8.327273 33.16364 33.8500 75.3409091
5555 526655 2301481 Gulalay Arbab Arbab Naveed Akbar Khan Open Merit 9.227273 35.74545 30.3665 75.3392273
5556 533689 3700249 Roshan Amna Rafiq Ahmad Open Merit 9.118182 33.63333 32.5835 75.3350152
5557 538383 3300537 Mutahira Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 9.600000 35.36667 30.3665 75.3331667
5558 511573 2700207 Ayesha Mudassar Mudassar Iqbal Open Merit 8.727273 34.65455 31.9500 75.3318182
5559 521971 4300838 Muhammad Yasir Bilal Nasir Ali Open Merit 8.827273 33.60000 32.9000 75.3272727
5560 563672 1301870 Shifa Fatima Muhammad Jamil Akhtar Open Merit 9.609091 33.13333 32.5835 75.3259242
5561 509607 2300564 Mishael Jawad Rana Jawad Asghar Open Merit 8.854545 33.56364 32.9000 75.3181818
5562 524712 1101871 Manahil Asif Asif Zia Malik Open Merit 9.436364 33.92727 31.9500 75.3136364
5563 558844 4700457 Diya Shakti Om Perkash Open Merit 9.336364 36.87273 29.1000 75.3090909
5564 538075 1301056 Swera Qaisar Qaisar Mehmood Open Merit 9.109091 33.93333 32.2665 75.3089242
5565 544666 1301307 Zamama Chattha Muhammad Adnan Chattha Open Merit 9.572727 35.66667 30.0500 75.2893939
5566 536382 1102630 Hijab Fatima Raja Zulfiqar Haider Janjua Open Merit 8.345455 35.30909 31.6335 75.2880455
5567 501181 3500022 Aliza Tauqeer Muhammad Tauqeer Open Merit 9.145455 34.50909 31.6335 75.2880455
5568 516608 3500395 Nimra Noor Dr Noor Muhammad Open Merit 8.909091 36.32727 30.0500 75.2863636
5569 504239 2700070 Rana Malayka Zakirovna Zakir Ali Rana Open Merit 9.218182 33.16667 32.9000 75.2848485
5570 543880 3503481 Sahar Gul Ajab Khan Open Merit 6.581818 36.43636 32.2665 75.2846818
5571 509079 4101448 Rehan Ali Liaquat Ali Open Merit 9.036364 33.34545 32.9000 75.2818182
5572 541946 3100582 Aman Shehzadi Tallat Mehmood Open Merit 8.981818 35.93333 30.3665 75.2816515
5573 525688 1500372 Maryam Shahbaz Shahbaz Ali Open Merit 9.427273 36.43636 29.4165 75.2801364
5574 502063 1100160 Maryam Javed Javed Lqbal Open Merit 9.127273 34.83333 31.3165 75.2771061
5575 500640 2300052 Zainab Batool Touqeer Ahmed Open Merit 9.190909 33.81818 32.2665 75.2755909
5576 500323 2300023 Fakhria Mumtaz Khan Sardar Mumtaz Hussain Khan Open Merit 9.290909 34.66667 31.3165 75.2740758
5577 506967 1104093 Muhammad Imad Younis Muhammad Younis Open Merit 9.400000 35.81818 30.0500 75.2681818
5578 509904 1100779 Alisha Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.981818 32.43333 33.8500 75.2651515
5579 525885 4504097 Muhammad Yaseen Khan Saeed Ullah Open Merit 9.145455 36.06667 30.0500 75.2621212
5580 523137 2303372 Rehan Hameed Abdul Hameed Open Merit 8.500000 32.90909 33.8500 75.2590909
5581 515830 1900534 Hadisa Shahid Shahid Akhtar Open Merit 9.181818 33.16667 32.9000 75.2484848
5582 520407 1900736 Hamna Younas Muhammad Younas Open Merit 9.463636 33.83333 31.9500 75.2469697
5583 508700 1100691 Ayla Atif Atif Shamsher Open Merit 9.054545 32.65455 33.5335 75.2425909
5584 510935 3502306 Ilyas Ahmed Muhammad Umar Open Merit 9.045455 36.14545 30.0500 75.2409091
5585 523729 1900908 Syeda Kinza Fatima Zeshan Raza Open Merit 9.472727 34.76667 31.0000 75.2393939
5586 500253 3502080 Hafiz Habib Ur Rehman Agha Hassan Raza Open Merit 8.472727 37.34545 29.4165 75.2346818
5587 558313 4700450 Mizna Fatima Feroze Ahmed Open Merit 9.018182 36.80000 29.4165 75.2346818
5588 544449 3501408 Alishba Bashir Bashir Ahmed Open Merit 8.990909 37.45455 28.7835 75.2289545
5589 549024 3503702 Zahoor Ahmed Abdul Rehman Open Merit 8.354545 33.96364 32.9000 75.2181818
5590 514556 2901034 Mahnoor Wasif Ahmad Wasif Khurshid Open Merit 8.963636 34.61818 31.6335 75.2153182
5591 521725 2700396 Wajeeha Fatima Ali Asghar Khan Open Merit 8.781818 35.43333 31.0000 75.2151515
5592 510424 2303085 Musa Qureshi Marya Afifa Qureshi Open Merit 8.609091 34.65455 31.9500 75.2136364
5593 502227 2300150 Ramsha Khan Mohsin Khan Open Merit 8.490909 32.87273 33.8500 75.2136364
5594 529146 1901184 Simra Fatima Awan Sannawar Khan Open Merit 9.745455 33.83333 31.6335 75.2122879
5595 550760 2903498 Tooba Faiz Faiz Ahmad Open Merit 9.009091 32.66667 33.5335 75.2092576
5596 532281 4100686 Hina Fatima Tahir Iqbal Open Merit 9.309091 35.53333 30.3665 75.2089242
5597 560203 2302728 Maira Hafeez Khan Muhammad Abdul Hafeez Khan Open Merit 9.063636 34.18182 31.9500 75.1954545
5598 525980 1901014 Zahra Mohsin Mahr Mohsin Raza Open Merit 9.354545 36.73333 29.1000 75.1878788
5599 554373 2903801 Menal Ashraf Ashraf Fayaz Open Merit 9.118182 32.53333 33.5335 75.1850152
5600 510440 2300603 Fatima Rizwan Rizwan Ali Fahim Shah Open Merit 9.054545 33.85455 32.2665 75.1755909
5601 535833 3501103 Bibi Zainab Syed Fazal Ur Rehman Open Merit 7.954545 34.00000 33.2165 75.1710455
5602 520238 3500508 Sundas Hafeez Hafeezullah Open Merit 9.309091 37.70909 28.1500 75.1681818
5603 515772 3700579 Muhammad Yasir Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 8.809091 33.13333 33.2165 75.1589242
5604 541184 3501302 Fiza Gull Malik Muhammad Ismail Open Merit 7.809091 32.54545 34.8000 75.1545455
5605 533607 1901408 Mariam Aslam Malik Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.518182 34.00000 31.6335 75.1516818
5606 534428 3501055 Bibi Samman Zafar Khan Open Merit 7.918182 35.60000 31.6335 75.1516818
5607 534138 1102530 Warda Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.254545 35.52727 30.3665 75.1483182
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5608 527049 3500779 Bibi Hasina Abdul Rehman Open Merit 8.236364 34.32727 32.5835 75.1471364
5609 504060 4300022 Fatima Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali Open Merit 8.763636 33.80000 32.5835 75.1471364
5610 500598 3900038 Maira Tariq Muhammad Ali Tariq Open Merit 8.863636 34.32727 31.9500 75.1409091
5611 512951 2303135 Adam Khan Tufail Khan Yousafzai Open Merit 8.663636 33.89091 32.5835 75.1380455
5612 507040 4100117 Saiqa Mujeeb Mujeeb Ur Rehman Shahab Open Merit 8.654545 34.53333 31.9500 75.1378788
5613 500071 2700001 Shaleem Emmanuel Shakeela Bashir Open Merit 8.100000 34.76364 32.2665 75.1301364
5614 534465 3503045 Ahmed Faraz Durrani Niaz Muhammad Durrani Open Merit 7.381818 35.16364 32.5835 75.1289545
5615 534022 2303601 Usman Naveed Asima Zaman Malik Open Merit 8.100000 33.49091 33.5335 75.1244091
5616 534694 1102562 Maria Amir Muhammad Amir Open Merit 8.909091 34.58182 31.6335 75.1244091
5617 559237 1103675 Sehrish Gul Khan Sami Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.454545 34.03333 31.6335 75.1213788
5618 505620 2100136 Tayaba Javed Javed Ahmed Open Merit 8.818182 34.03636 32.2665 75.1210455
5619 543854 1105014 Mian Muhammad Mujtaba Nizar Nizar Muhammad Open Merit 8.972727 35.13333 31.0000 75.1060606
5620 516870 4500725 Mohsina  Hanif Hanif Ullah Open Merit 9.372727 33.46667 32.2665 75.1058939
5621 510833 4500439 Alveena Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.272727 37.36667 28.4665 75.1058939
5622 520180 3700134 Areeba Khan Mian Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 9.336364 36.03333 29.7335 75.1031970
5623 541285 2302084 Hoor E Ain Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.072727 33.12727 32.9000 75.1000000
5624 501910 2300128 Syeda Bashair Amir Syed Amir Ali Shah Open Merit 8.863636 33.96364 32.2665 75.0937727
5625 509838 2300578 Sara Younas Muhammad Younas Open Merit 9.118182 34.65455 31.3165 75.0892273
5626 529470 2301603 Radia Khalid Khalid Waheed Open Merit 9.036364 33.78182 32.2665 75.0846818
5627 561293 3301139 Muhammad Abdullah Maqsood Ahmed Open Merit 9.581818 35.76667 29.7335 75.0819848
5628 510258 4503390 Syed Muhammad Ehtisham Syed Ikram Ullah Jan Open Merit 9.081818 32.46667 33.5335 75.0819848
5629 503530 2100091 Nimra Atta Hussain Rajper Open Merit 8.563636 36.14545 30.3665 75.0755909
5630 525477 1101927 Hijjab Moazam Ch Moazam Ali Khan Open Merit 9.372727 35.96667 29.7335 75.0728939
5631 550983 4700831 Saif Ur Rahman Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 8.009091 36.69091 30.3665 75.0665000
5632 558283 1904782 Sohail Ahmed Sajid Anwar Open Merit 7.581818 34.26667 33.2165 75.0649848
5633 519511 1500252 Lareeb Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.209091 32.00000 33.8500 75.0590909
5634 501715 2900121 Noor Ul Huda Asim Shad Open Merit 8.854545 32.66667 33.5335 75.0547121
5635 546086 1103123 Emaan Saad Khan Saad Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.927273 33.85455 32.2665 75.0483182
5636 547431 3100670 Arisha Malik Malik Fayyaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.600000 34.76364 30.6835 75.0471364
5637 554972 3501796 Soha Khan Zafarullah Khan Open Merit 7.818182 36.54545 30.6835 75.0471364
5638 533448 3901406 Haniya Abbas Muhammad Abbas Open Merit 8.954545 32.87273 33.2165 75.0437727
5639 504703 2300292 Momina Arbish Muhammad Khalid Ameer Open Merit 8.718182 32.47273 33.8500 75.0409091
5640 537712 2902538 Meerab Abdullah Muhammad Azal Open Merit 8.372727 32.18182 34.4835 75.0380455
5641 539420 1102791 Roheela  Asad Asad Inayat Open Merit 9.618182 36.00000 29.4165 75.0346818
5642 525543 3502722 Noor Ahmed Ahmed Khan Open Merit 7.272727 34.54545 33.2165 75.0346818
5643 500216 1100023 Fatima Saiman Saiman Aziz Khan Open Merit 9.090909 33.67273 32.2665 75.0301364
5644 546779 1904387 Bazil Shanawar Abbas Hashmi Fakhar Abbas Hashmi Open Merit 9.363636 33.40000 32.2665 75.0301364
5645 509757 2300575 Maham Asif Major Asif Aslam Khan Open Merit 8.954545 33.49091 32.5835 75.0289545
5646 519366 3502514 Shah Hussain Surat Khan Open Merit 7.736364 34.07273 33.2165 75.0255909
5647 520637 1500283 Noor Shifa Usman Gulnawaz Open Merit 9.609091 34.10000 31.3165 75.0255909
5648 503991 1900106 Ishmal Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 9.172727 32.00000 33.8500 75.0227273
5649 521056 2301203 Taneer Fatima Asif Siddique Open Merit 9.072727 34.00000 31.9500 75.0227273
5650 533880 2301801 Alishba Naz Shoukat Nawaz Open Merit 9.454545 33.92727 31.6335 75.0153182
5651 512118 3902890 Muaaz Ayaz Bader Shahabi Ayaz Bader Open Merit 8.736364 34.32727 31.9500 75.0136364
5652 514302 4300166 Mishal Shehzadi Naseer Ahmed Open Merit 9.427273 34.90000 30.6835 75.0107727
5653 562980 2302824 Syeda Akas E Zainab Natiq Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.136364 34.87273 31.0000 75.0090909
5654 527092 1102045 Ayesha Mehmood Arshad Mehmood Kiani Open Merit 9.472727 32.63333 32.9000 75.0060606
5655 541303 3100576 Abrish Noor Razzaq Ishtiaq Ahmad Open Merit 8.927273 33.49091 32.5835 75.0016818
5656 527213 3700198 Hania Rehman Muhammad Shakeel Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.018182 35.30000 30.6835 75.0016818
5657 532586 1102439 Abiha Ajam Malik Ajam Naz Open Merit 8.863636 33.23636 32.9000 75.0000000
5658 514872 4300186 Amna Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.463636 33.26667 32.2665 74.9968030
5659 534498 1901443 Kainat Afsheen Mujahid Hussain Open Merit 9.209091 33.83333 31.9500 74.9924242
5660 548440 3501579 Farwa Gul Muhammad Tahir Khan Open Merit 8.122222 35.23636 31.6335 74.9920859
5661 508266 1100652 Habiba Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed Open Merit 8.563636 33.52727 32.9000 74.9909091
5662 537800 4501637 Aina Khan Haji Sher Zada Open Merit 9.272727 35.66667 30.0500 74.9893939
5663 519502 1900700 Mehwish Noor Muhammad Younas Open Merit 8.463636 33.30909 33.2165 74.9892273
5664 516241 1101266 Haneea Haroon Dar Haroon Ur Rasheed Dar Open Merit 8.827273 32.94545 33.2165 74.9892273
5665 505011 1100392 Durriya Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib Open Merit 8.254545 33.20000 33.5335 74.9880455
5666 547426 2903253 Fatima Shahzad Mughal Shahzad Mughal Open Merit 9.436364 35.50000 30.0500 74.9863636
5667 517806 1900608 Umaima Haneef Muhammad Haneef Open Merit 8.863636 32.26667 33.8500 74.9803030
5668 527563 3700663 Ahmad Hassan Irshad Hussain Open Merit 9.245455 35.36667 30.3665 74.9786212
5669 537323 2301944 Khadija Aftab Aftab Ahmed Qureshi Open Merit 9.081818 32.03636 33.8500 74.9681818
5670 508422 1100666 Irsa Adil Ashraf Raja Raja Adil Ashraf Open Merit 9.054545 34.58182 31.3165 74.9528636
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5671 512875 3700560 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Idrees Jatoi Open Merit 8.663636 34.33333 31.9500 74.9469697
5672 507124 4503250 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Muhammad Aamir Khan Open Merit 8.609091 33.43333 32.9000 74.9424242
5673 552620 2303957 Abdul Rehman Javed Iqbal Open Merit 8.363636 32.72727 33.8500 74.9409091
5674 518707 1902843 Warisha Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 8.009091 32.76364 34.1665 74.9392273
5675 521390 1104485 Muhammad Qasim Khan Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 8.654545 33.05455 33.2165 74.9255909
5676 513105 3500293 Khadija Shehar Bano Open Merit 7.690909 35.60000 31.6335 74.9244091
5677 526327 2901733 Ansharah Ahsan Ahsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.590909 31.80000 33.5335 74.9244091
5678 516406 4500714 Zalqa Bibi Shafi Ullah Open Merit 9.472727 36.66667 28.7835 74.9228939
5679 508846 1903063 Muhammad Hasaan Khalid Muhammad Khalid Javed Open Merit 9.072727 35.16667 30.6835 74.9228939
5680 550357 3901976 Idala Nazir Ahmed Parveen Khatoon Open Merit 8.863636 35.05455 31.0000 74.9181818
5681 514835 3500329 Naz Bibi Taweez Khan Open Merit 8.136364 36.72727 30.0500 74.9136364
5682 539203 1301103 Arsheen Zahra Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.745455 35.16667 31.0000 74.9121212
5683 507349 3500158 Aleena Fida Fida Ahmed Open Merit 8.318182 36.21818 30.3665 74.9028636
5684 505196 2300337 Mariam Laleen Shahid Dr Shahid Yousafzai Akhtar Open Merit 9.300000 33.01818 32.5835 74.9016818
5685 507713 2700981 Muhammad Moiz Ul Haq Malik Muhammad Hafeez Ul Haq Open Merit 8.463636 31.63636 34.8000 74.9000000
5686 533190 1903892 Muhammad Imran Muhammad Sulaiman Open Merit 8.981818 35.86667 30.0500 74.8984848
5687 511132 2700195 Hadiya Ghazanfar Ali Ghazanfar Ali Open Merit 9.327273 34.25455 31.3165 74.8983182
5688 518380 2905075 Muhammad Yahya Tariq Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 8.981818 34.60000 31.3165 74.8983182
5689 541601 3501309 Robina Abdul Hameed Open Merit 6.945455 30.61818 37.3335 74.8971364
5690 543537 3501377 Mah Ganj Abdul Waheed Open Merit 7.863636 34.76364 32.2665 74.8937727
5691 538660 3503234 Habib Ullah Babar Muhammad Shah Open Merit 8.736364 37.05455 29.1000 74.8909091
5692 544564 1103052 Zainab Malik Muhammad Sajid Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.172727 32.18182 33.5335 74.8880455
5693 550840 4502219 Zimal Hassan Khan Mansoor Hussain Open Merit 9.136364 33.80000 31.9500 74.8863636
5694 500210 2300012 Eman Shabbir Sandhu Shabbir Hussain Open Merit 8.963636 33.01818 32.9000 74.8818182
5695 504816 4503168 Muhammad Sufyan Rafi Ullah Open Merit 9.381818 35.13333 30.3665 74.8816515
5696 506890 1900203 Wania Fatima Mazhar Ul Islam Open Merit 9.663636 35.16667 30.0500 74.8803030
5697 500823 4500030 Rabia Khan Abdul Samad Open Merit 9.509091 35.63333 29.7335 74.8759242
5698 501319 1100102 Iffat Naeem Muhammad Naeem Ahmad Khaja Open Merit 9.254545 31.45455 34.1665 74.8755909
5699 516743 2905018 Syed Ali Asghar Azhar Hussain Open Merit 8.736364 33.23636 32.9000 74.8727273
5700 533698 4300878 Hafiz Muhammad Mutahir Rauf Sheikh Sufhan Rauf Open Merit 8.254545 30.86667 35.7500 74.8712121
5701 529485 2100652 Isha Channa Muhammad Saffar Channa Open Merit 8.754545 34.80000 31.3165 74.8710455
5702 533260 2100712 Umme Khair Najma Open Merit 7.563636 35.67273 31.6335 74.8698636
5703 520780 1700220 Areeba Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.600000 34.26667 31.0000 74.8666667
5704 502754 2300188 Bushra Bakht Bakht Zamin Open Merit 9.781818 37.56667 27.5165 74.8649848
5705 501408 2900089 Hibba Rizwan Rizwan Asim Open Merit 8.890909 33.06667 32.9000 74.8575758
5706 509650 4500391 Wajeeha Noor Liaqat Ali Khan Open Merit 9.472727 35.33333 30.0500 74.8560606
5707 510254 1900318 Noor Fatima Mubashir Abbas Open Merit 9.554545 36.20000 29.1000 74.8545455
5708 542289 2303732 Muhammad Faizan Akbar Akbar Ali Open Merit 9.763636 35.67273 29.4165 74.8528636
5709 541248 1102877 Zainab Amjad Mehreen Baig Open Merit 8.963636 34.25455 31.6335 74.8516818
5710 524989 1302213 Muhammad Ehsan Raza Oun Abbas Open Merit 8.963636 33.30000 32.5835 74.8471364
5711 529337 1501193 Maaz Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.672727 36.70000 28.4665 74.8392273
5712 504596 2904559 Muhammad Shaf Riaz Waqar Riaz Open Merit 9.454545 33.43333 31.9500 74.8378788
5713 501035 2100025 Maryam Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad Open Merit 8.936364 34.58182 31.3165 74.8346818
5714 528568 2901892 Fatima Nasir Khan Nasir Jamal Khan Open Merit 9.100000 34.10000 31.6335 74.8335000
5715 537787 1904056 Muhammad Rayan Ali Muhammad Zeeshan Jaffar Open Merit 8.281818 33.96667 32.5835 74.8319848
5716 514481 2100338 Memoona Zafar Ali Ghunio Open Merit 8.827273 35.63636 30.3665 74.8301364
5717 530110 1102271 Zahra Haider Behzad Haider Khan Open Merit 9.481818 33.70909 31.6335 74.8244091
5718 506918 4503236 Muhammad Umair Asif Iqbal Open Merit 8.500000 29.30000 37.0165 74.8165000
5719 515700 4500684 Fatima Khan Hamid Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.181818 35.89091 29.7335 74.8062273
5720 538310 2902572 Mariam Tahira Tariq Mehmood Hayat Open Merit 8.918182 35.20000 30.6835 74.8016818
5721 513330 2300800 Maryam Ijaz Ali Muhammad Ijaz Ali Open Merit 9.227273 34.25455 31.3165 74.7983182
5722 534107 2902265 Umama Awais Muhammad Awais Khokhar Open Merit 9.263636 34.53333 31.0000 74.7969697
5723 521319 1101625 Aleena Kayani Javed Iqbal Kayani Open Merit 7.854545 33.09091 33.8500 74.7954545
5724 524707 1101870 Khadijah Qadir Ghulam Qadir Tahir Open Merit 9.009091 33.20000 32.5835 74.7925909
5725 536573 3501141 Navish Ajmal Ajmal Bashir Open Merit 7.877778 34.32727 32.5835 74.7885505
5726 514786 1104314 Ahmad Aziz Abdul Aziz Jahan Open Merit 8.927273 35.49091 30.3665 74.7846818
5727 563148 3502035 Mishal Qudrat Qudrat Ullah Open Merit 7.945455 34.25455 32.5835 74.7835000
5728 552805 2303966 Rana Muhammad Sameed Zahoor Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 34.58182 31.0000 74.7818182
5729 511001 1100879 Minahil Nawaz Saleem Nawaz Open Merit 9.163636 34.30000 31.3165 74.7801364
5730 541636 2302105 Eman Hussan Muhammad Hussan Farooq Open Merit 8.863636 33.96364 31.9500 74.7772727
5731 504033 4500144 Omaima Rehana Rustam Open Merit 9.409091 36.26667 29.1000 74.7757576
5732 508834 3900482 Airaf Sharif Mohammad Sharif Open Merit 8.990909 35.41818 30.3665 74.7755909
5733 527160 1501185 Muhammad Abdullah Sarfraz Sarfraz Ashraf Open Merit 9.672727 36.63333 28.4665 74.7725606
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5734 550562 3503768 Muhammad Shahzaib Kaleem Ullah Open Merit 7.500000 35.63636 31.6335 74.7698636
5735 505542 1104061 Abdul Muqsit Fazal Mahmood Abid Open Merit 9.736364 34.98182 30.0500 74.7681818
5736 504166 2900296 Hifza Khurram Hafiz Qari Muhammad Khurram Open Merit 9.518182 33.30000 31.9500 74.7681818
5737 548807 1904479 Hassan Nawaz Allah Nawaz Open Merit 9.600000 36.06667 29.1000 74.7666667
5738 504036 2900286 Fatima Tehreem Zubair Ahmad Open Merit 9.827273 35.20000 29.7335 74.7607727
5739 515804 3500369 Sunehra  Akhtar Akhtar Muhammad Open Merit 7.281818 34.25455 33.2165 74.7528636
5740 511955 3900613 Simra Khawar Khawar Akhlaq Open Merit 9.709091 35.30909 29.7335 74.7516818
5741 504183 2302946 Syed Hassan Raza Shakeel Raza Shah Open Merit 8.918182 35.78182 30.0500 74.7500000
5742 511947 2700213 Sabeen Fatima Waqas Anwar Open Merit 9.500000 32.98182 32.2665 74.7483182
5743 535335 3503075 Safi Ullah Manzoor Ahmed Open Merit 7.900000 35.52727 31.3165 74.7437727
5744 505742 2500024 Aleeza Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Noumani Open Merit 9.390909 35.30000 30.0500 74.7409091
5745 529673 3500882 Bibi Safia Abdul Rauf Open Merit 7.327273 36.72727 30.6835 74.7380455
5746 517737 4100332 Komal Shafiq Shafiq Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.254545 34.80000 30.6835 74.7380455
5747 544330 3903307 Syed Ali Rizwan Syed Rizwan Jawaid Open Merit 8.772727 31.16364 34.8000 74.7363636
5748 549981 1103330 Fariya Shahid Shahid Aziz Open Merit 9.154545 35.52727 30.0500 74.7318182
5749 517744 4503730 Majid Mahmood Khan Altaf Mahmood Khan Open Merit 8.545455 35.50000 30.6835 74.7289545
5750 510393 3900544 Diya Shahid Muhammad Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.000000 34.72727 31.0000 74.7272727
5751 508722 2300525 Rameen Raees Raees Ahmed Siddiqui Open Merit 9.018182 34.07273 31.6335 74.7244091
5752 534872 2301862 Dua Farooq Muhammad Farooq Open Merit 8.790909 32.40000 33.5335 74.7244091
5753 527837 1901103 Umaima Ahmad Qari Muhammad Ahmad Naeem Open Merit 8.990909 33.46667 32.2665 74.7240758
5754 526351 2901735 Muqaddas Imtiaz Rana Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 8.872727 31.36667 34.4835 74.7228939
5755 517639 4500766 Wafa Asghar Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.572727 35.10000 30.0500 74.7227273
5756 509561 3100994 Ali Akbar Abid Ali Open Merit 9.372727 33.70909 31.6335 74.7153182
5757 505443 4500187 Umama Nadeem Shah Nadeem Open Merit 9.427273 36.50000 28.7835 74.7107727
5758 538845 4100864 Atiqa Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Open Merit 9.190909 34.83333 30.6835 74.7077424
5759 523069 2100536 Tooba Mashooq Ali Odhano Open Merit 9.072727 36.21818 29.4165 74.7074091
5760 519483 4700161 Hunain Batool Ahsan Aii Shah Open Merit 8.981818 35.67273 30.0500 74.7045455
5761 519065 1501133 Muhammad Hassan Amjad Amjad Iqbal Open Merit 8.400000 32.43636 33.8500 74.6863636
5762 526214 1104586 Syed Muhammad Fateh Aurangzeb Tajamal Hussain Open Merit 8.890909 33.52727 32.2665 74.6846818
5763 530802 4501310 Mahnoor Faiz Faiz Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.263636 35.36667 30.0500 74.6803030
5764 501895 2900138 Asia Shahzadi Muhammad Asif Open Merit 9.354545 34.63333 30.6835 74.6713788
5765 531434 1901310 Umama Ehtisham Ehtisham Ahmad Open Merit 8.636364 35.03333 31.0000 74.6696970
5766 525920 4100533 Sabahat Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.263636 36.29091 29.1000 74.6545455
5767 534354 3501050 Rutaba Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 6.877778 37.09091 30.6835 74.6521869
5768 517992 4300258 Manahal Zeeshan Malik Zeeshan Shahid Open Merit 8.718182 34.93333 31.0000 74.6515152
5769 524931 2901635 Amna Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 9.463636 34.50000 30.6835 74.6471364
5770 538058 4900210 Harmain Fatima Asmat Ullah Open Merit 9.245455 33.76667 31.6335 74.6456212
5771 520981 3500533 Saweera Ali Khan Naimat Ullah Open Merit 9.063636 34.58182 31.0000 74.6454545
5772 553298 1902356 Vaniza Batool Fida Hussain Open Merit 8.927273 35.03333 30.6835 74.6441061
5773 549359 2302374 Minal Yasir Yasir Mehmood Open Merit 8.409091 32.69091 33.5335 74.6335000
5774 540845 2905845 Muhammad Dawood Tariq Shahzada Tariq Nawz Open Merit 8.500000 32.90909 33.2165 74.6255909
5775 502186 4700015 Falak Mushtaque Ahmed Memon Open Merit 8.990909 36.21818 29.4165 74.6255909
5776 504450 1104025 Harris Waseem Waseem Ashraf Open Merit 8.372727 32.40000 33.8500 74.6227273
5777 513665 3900701 Mehreen Abdul Hakeem Open Merit 9.045455 36.47273 29.1000 74.6181818
5778 534484 1300911 Fatima Amir Amir Sattar Open Merit 9.300000 34.63333 30.6835 74.6168333
5779 511467 2500053 Hafiza Malayka Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid Open Merit 8.909091 31.85455 33.8500 74.6136364
5780 506794 1104092 Muhammad Qasim Shamim Muhammad Awais Shamim Open Merit 9.263636 34.03333 31.3165 74.6134697
5781 557398 4502607 Sobia Naeem Naeem Ullah Open Merit 9.645455 37.13333 27.8335 74.6122879
5782 552880 4505546 Salhan Wahid Sajjad Ullah Open Merit 8.536364 35.70909 30.3665 74.6119545
5783 507199 1100566 Alishba Bilal Bilal Ahmed Open Merit 9.072727 34.21818 31.3165 74.6074091
5784 513416 1900429 Mahnoor Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez Open Merit 9.472727 36.03333 29.1000 74.6060606
5785 530878 3500929 Umrah Moheem Khan Moheem Khan Open Merit 8.000000 34.65455 31.9500 74.6045455
5786 520904 1500292 Ayesha Nauman Muhammad Nauman Shamim Open Merit 9.409091 33.23333 31.9500 74.5924242
5787 516202 1300398 Ajwa Azeem Muhammad Azeem Imran Open Merit 9.290909 33.03333 32.2665 74.5907424
5788 529687 1903765 Muhammad Sikandar Nazir Shabir Ahmad Open Merit 8.972727 31.13333 34.4835 74.5895606
5789 510628 2300618 Ifra Bibi Mitta Khan Open Merit 8.363636 31.41818 34.8000 74.5818182
5790 524632 1104548 Muhammad Umer Khalid Mahmood Open Merit 9.190909 33.74545 31.6335 74.5698636
5791 513104 2900930 Khadija Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.009091 33.92727 31.6335 74.5698636
5792 561541 3903613 Hikmat Ullah Sarangzai Shafi Ullah Kakar {g} Open Merit 9.352941 35.16364 30.0500 74.5665775
5793 510984 4503419 Nangyal Nihar Muhammad Nihar Khan Open Merit 8.700000 31.70000 34.1665 74.5665000
5794 542658 2302139 Sana Zafar Chaudhary Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.681818 34.83333 30.0500 74.5651515
5795 508448 1100670 Sidra Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 9.054545 33.23636 32.2665 74.5574091
5796 501244 2700025 Aleeshba Pervez Pervez Akhtar Open Merit 9.136364 32.83333 32.5835 74.5531970
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5797 501295 2900083 Zulal Ali Muhammad Ali Mubarik Open Merit 9.645455 34.53333 30.3665 74.5452879
5798 516695 2303237 Emad Haider Sulman Haider Open Merit 8.900000 32.10909 33.5335 74.5425909
5799 542131 2905904 Muhammad Rashid Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 8.490909 35.67273 30.3665 74.5301364
5800 519861 3101092 Hamza Khan Jadoon Aftab Ahmed Jadoon Open Merit 9.427273 36.00000 29.1000 74.5272727
5801 512905 2300774 Arfa Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 9.081818 32.54545 32.9000 74.5272727
5802 529933 2905486 Ababil Muhammad Azam Khan Open Merit 8.954545 35.20000 30.3665 74.5210455
5803 532557 3500985 Noor Bibi Iqbal Saddam Hussain Open Merit 7.100000 33.56364 33.8500 74.5136364
5804 522935 2301285 Isbah Kamran Kamran Habib Malik Open Merit 8.636364 33.92727 31.9500 74.5136364
5805 544006 1901925 Fatima Mahmood Mahmood Ahmad Open Merit 9.663636 34.80000 30.0500 74.5136364
5806 563898 2302842 Sahal Sohail Mian Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 9.027273 34.80000 30.6835 74.5107727
5807 526045 3901169 Anisha Bibi Waheed Ahmed Open Merit 9.200000 32.72727 32.5835 74.5107727
5808 541873 3700312 Zainab Murad Fasih Ud Din Malik Open Merit 8.990909 34.83333 30.6835 74.5077424
5809 535360 3501093 Suman Muhammad Azam Open Merit 7.281818 35.27273 31.9500 74.5045455
5810 548533 3501590 Gulalai Khan Sher Zaman Open Merit 7.736364 36.40000 30.3665 74.5028636
5811 502367 1700028 Kiran Shahzadi Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.909091 32.69091 32.9000 74.5000000
5812 562542 4502888 Taqwa Saeed Anila Mumtaz Open Merit 9.181818 36.53333 28.7835 74.4986515
5813 542589 3501346 Kulsoom Mehrab Khan Open Merit 8.145455 35.34545 31.0000 74.4909091
5814 514881 2100346 Areesha Kanwal Muhammad Imran Open Merit 8.518182 34.65455 31.3165 74.4892273
5815 539053 3301021 Muhammad Ali Raza Shamim Akhtar Open Merit 9.654545 33.20000 31.6335 74.4880455
5816 530789 4100648 Ayesha Ambreen Nazir Bibi Open Merit 8.245455 35.23636 31.0000 74.4818182
5817 555911 2302612 Zainab Zahoor Bajwa Jawwad Zahoor Bajwa Open Merit 8.718182 32.54545 33.2165 74.4801364
5818 506543 1100508 Sunnia Shabbir Hummeira Shabbir Open Merit 9.072727 33.45455 31.9500 74.4772727
5819 507424 3300080 Sabaina Bilal Bilal Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 34.80000 30.3665 74.4755909
5820 561065 4506115 Hamza Asad Asad Ullah Open Merit 8.572727 33.63333 32.2665 74.4725606
5821 547024 3300649 Ghulam Ruqia Abdul Kareem Open Merit 8.772727 33.43333 32.2665 74.4725606
5822 515872 1900537 Tehreem Fatima Ghazanfar Abbas Open Merit 9.618182 34.16667 30.6835 74.4683485
5823 549290 2302368 Madiha Baloch Naseer Ahmed Open Merit 7.781818 36.00000 30.6835 74.4653182
5824 552057 3902068 Yala Ahmed Bashir Ahmed Awan Open Merit 9.200000 34.58182 30.6835 74.4653182
5825 511581 4100204 Umm E Ruman Khan Khalid Manzoor Khan Open Merit 9.045455 34.73333 30.6835 74.4622879
5826 530096 4100623 Laiba Zahid Muhammad Zahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.436364 36.23333 28.7835 74.4531970
5827 544262 2903034 Amna Sajid Muhammad Sajid Rafique Open Merit 8.736364 34.40000 31.3165 74.4528636
5828 536477 2701087 Muhammad Ali Ghazanfar Mahmood Open Merit 9.481818 35.86667 29.1000 74.4484848
5829 511198 1100902 Awaiz Shaukat Ali Open Merit 8.927273 33.56364 31.9500 74.4409091
5830 509243 2303060 Salal Khan Raz Ahmad Open Merit 9.536364 35.80000 29.1000 74.4363636
5831 551846 3503819 Abdul Qadeer Siraj Ud Din Open Merit 8.918182 36.72727 28.7835 74.4289545
5832 528747 3500851 Umaira Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim Open Merit 8.754545 33.09091 32.5835 74.4289545
5833 509842 1500121 Quratulain Usman Yousaf Open Merit 9.118182 34.30000 31.0000 74.4181818
5834 506537 3900375 Ayesha Aziz Muhammad Aziz Open Merit 7.900000 35.20000 31.3165 74.4165000
5835 547715 3503646 Mohammad Hammad Muhammad Ali Open Merit 7.854545 35.23636 31.3165 74.4074091
5836 525697 1101942 Sidra Eman Ghulam Ali Open Merit 9.536364 33.86667 31.0000 74.4030303
5837 516948 3900846 Amna Mohsin Syed Mohsin Ali Open Merit 8.500000 33.63636 32.2665 74.4028636
5838 526515 1901027 Mashal Mushtaq Rao Muhammad Mushtaq Open Merit 8.427273 34.96667 31.0000 74.3939394
5839 522808 3901047 Sanobar Rabab Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 8.736364 34.65455 31.0000 74.3909091
5840 522814 3500603 Bibi Huma Shabir Ahmed Open Merit 9.009091 35.96364 29.4165 74.3892273
5841 543869 1105015 Ammar Ahmed Ch Jamil Ahmed Chouhan Open Merit 8.890909 34.80000 30.6835 74.3744091
5842 509715 3500217 Sawera Zeb Aurang Zeb Marri Open Merit 8.736364 30.83636 34.8000 74.3727273
5843 507327 1100577 Nameera Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.363636 35.27273 29.7335 74.3698636
5844 531888 1102402 Hooriya Obaid Muhammad Obaid Ullah Open Merit 8.618182 33.16364 32.5835 74.3653182
5845 519886 1500261 Jaweria Nighat Siddique Open Merit 9.545455 32.86667 31.9500 74.3621212
5846 564484 2906612 Zaheer Ahmed Noor Ahmed Open Merit 8.945455 36.00000 29.4165 74.3619545
5847 503225 2300214 Areesha Ali Muhammad Ali Jahangir Open Merit 9.136364 33.27273 31.9500 74.3590909
5848 505032 1902976 Abdul Raouf Umer Daraz Khan Open Merit 8.290909 31.90000 34.1665 74.3574091
5849 502925 1100239 Ayesha Abid Malik Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.036364 31.78182 33.5335 74.3516818
5850 511873 4500496 Habiba Eman Nisar Ali Open Merit 9.218182 34.13333 31.0000 74.3515152
5851 514853 2300890 Zubaah Khalood Tanveer Hussain Mansoor Open Merit 8.381818 32.43333 33.5335 74.3486515
5852 526957 2301499 Noorain Naveed Muhammad Naveed Open Merit 8.645455 32.80000 32.9000 74.3454545
5853 513833 2900977 Ifra Hassan Sajjad Hassan Khan Manj Open Merit 9.100000 33.92727 31.3165 74.3437727
5854 501047 1100082 Hania Rasheed Hamid Rashid Open Merit 8.963636 33.74545 31.6335 74.3425909
5855 520059 1900723 Ayesha Chaudhary Muhammad Aslam Zahid Open Merit 9.090909 31.40000 33.8500 74.3409091
5856 532714 3300452 Raskha Eman Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 9.209091 34.76364 30.3665 74.3392273
5857 543190 4100968 Iqra Parveen Mumtaz Hussain Open Merit 9.336364 35.26667 29.7335 74.3365303
5858 522741 3500598 Aqeela Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 7.045455 36.29091 31.0000 74.3363636
5859 509313 2300551 Ammama Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmad Open Merit 9.336364 34.00000 31.0000 74.3363636
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5860 523485 1302186 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 9.000000 29.90000 35.4335 74.3335000
5861 516931 3700099 Alishba Zahid Zahid Hafeez Open Merit 9.727273 35.50000 29.1000 74.3272727
5862 564137 3100907 Savira  Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 7.754545 34.30000 32.2665 74.3210455
5863 526626 3901192 Najya Abdul Raheem Open Merit 8.363636 36.21818 29.7335 74.3153182
5864 529377 4504237 Muhammad Hassan Khan Latif Khan Open Merit 9.227273 36.30000 28.7835 74.3107727
5865 519803 4500864 Faiza Riaz Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 8.290909 30.90000 35.1165 74.3074091
5866 511634 2100292 Fiza Vivien Khalid Jawaid Open Merit 9.263636 33.09091 31.9500 74.3045455
5867 529692 4900153 Waiza Batool Rizwan Haider Open Merit 7.636364 34.40000 32.2665 74.3028636
5868 528077 4501208 Rabia Sajjad Sajjad Hayat Akhtar Open Merit 8.900000 35.03333 30.3665 74.2998333
5869 516932 3100226 Sadia Sahar Muhammad Ghufran Open Merit 8.045455 34.93333 31.3165 74.2952879
5870 535905 2500391 Salman  Ahmed Aamir Aamir Latif Awan Open Merit 9.118182 32.90909 32.2665 74.2937727
5871 511790 1300287 Warda Shafqat Shafqat Nazir Open Merit 8.990909 33.03333 32.2665 74.2907424
5872 521675 3502600 Naseer Ahmed Abdul Rashid Open Merit 7.827273 36.72727 29.7335 74.2880455
5873 550175 2903453 Marwa Khan Irfan Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.245455 35.30909 29.7335 74.2880455
5874 530932 1901295 Zoha Tauqeer Rao Tauqeer Iqbal Open Merit 8.736364 33.60000 31.9500 74.2863636
5875 531644 3901356 Eraj Fatima Ameer Ali Open Merit 8.627273 34.65455 31.0000 74.2818182
5876 522226 4503945 Hashaam Ullah Shah Imtiaz Ali Shah Open Merit 9.527273 34.70000 30.0500 74.2772727
5877 512265 2900866 Maryam Chaudhry Ch Nawab Din Open Merit 9.327273 33.00000 31.9500 74.2772727
5878 501954 2300130 Hoorain Zeeshan Zeeshan Mahfooz Open Merit 8.481818 33.52727 32.2665 74.2755909
5879 554454 1301631 Sunehra Sibtain Sibtain Ul Rasool Open Merit 9.254545 33.06667 31.9500 74.2712121
5880 537910 3501194 Maida Durrani Muhammad Yahya Durranii Open Merit 7.845455 34.47273 31.9500 74.2681818
5881 500819 3500018 Priyanka Dilip Kumar Open Merit 7.936364 34.69091 31.6335 74.2607727
5882 556562 1103606 Ajwa Malik Amjad Iqbal Open Merit 8.736364 34.83636 30.6835 74.2562273
5883 505435 2300356 Eesha Inam Inam Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.581818 34.03636 31.6335 74.2516818
5884 530944 1300789 Adan Arshad Arshad Ali Open Merit 9.045455 32.30000 32.9000 74.2454545
5885 526623 2101719 Basil Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 8.472727 36.03636 29.7335 74.2425909
5886 513635 2303157 Syed Muhammad Ayaan Badshah Kamran Badshah Open Merit 8.981818 33.30909 31.9500 74.2409091
5887 517151 1903306 Muhammad Ahmer Bilal Bilal Nasir Open Merit 9.272727 33.33333 31.6335 74.2395606
5888 531076 4700725 Mohsin Ali Ali Gohar Open Merit 9.154545 36.61818 28.4665 74.2392273
5889 507780 1100618 Momina Babar Babar Mushtaq Open Merit 9.472727 33.12727 31.6335 74.2335000
5890 555143 1103563 Syeda Fatima Kazmi Syed Afraz Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.218182 33.38182 31.6335 74.2335000
5891 553264 4505575 Muhammad Asim Khan Muhammad Hamayun Khan Open Merit 9.281818 33.63333 31.3165 74.2316515
5892 547404 3503635 Danyal Akram Hoor Jan Open Merit 8.681818 34.54545 31.0000 74.2272727
5893 508809 1302019 Muhammad Ibrahim Irfan Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 9.090909 32.23333 32.9000 74.2242424
5894 506183 4500229 Arisha Afridi Muhammad Zahid Afridi Open Merit 9.054545 35.43333 29.7335 74.2213788
5895 521790 3502606 Sibtain Ali Javed Iqbal Open Merit 8.390909 33.56364 32.2665 74.2210455
5896 560194 2302867 Zainab Shahid Muhammad Shahid Attique Open Merit 8.281818 31.45455 34.4835 74.2198636
5897 555971 3902202 Asma Akmal Shah Open Merit 8.372727 36.10909 29.7335 74.2153182
5898 523960 1302193 Ayyan Latif Chand Latif Open Merit 9.481818 33.73333 31.0000 74.2151515
5899 529134 1901182 Haram Fatima Awan Malik Idrees Khan Open Merit 9.281818 34.56667 30.3665 74.2149848
5900 550717 1103365 Zaib Un Nisa Muhammad Amir Khan Open Merit 8.590909 33.03333 32.5835 74.2077424
5901 517663 3500422 Adila Abdullah Jan Open Merit 7.145455 35.74545 31.3165 74.2074091
5902 536601 3501142 Sineha Sanjana Open Merit 7.700000 37.09091 29.4165 74.2074091
5903 531440 2902088 Amna Imtiaz Imtiaz Ali Open Merit 8.400000 32.26667 33.5335 74.2001667
5904 504527 2300280 Huma Mazhar Mazhar Ali Chaudhry Open Merit 9.072727 35.70909 29.4165 74.1983182
5905 538544 1102737 Hania Fatima Yar Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.327273 34.50000 30.3665 74.1937727
5906 505465 1501079 Muhammad Fahad Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 7.918182 30.83636 35.4335 74.1880455
5907 527257 3502783 Abid Zubair Qadir Open Merit 6.581818 31.85455 35.7500 74.1863636
5908 504421 3900280 Emaan Ahsan Idrees Muhammad Ahsan Idrees Open Merit 8.372727 32.90909 32.9000 74.1818182
5909 518303 2301063 Maleeha Shahid Baig Shahid Saleem Baig Open Merit 8.409091 32.87273 32.9000 74.1818182
5910 511006 1100881 Aliza Fatima Obaid Ullah Open Merit 8.945455 33.60000 31.6335 74.1789545
5911 521812 2905185 Muhammad Sarmad Sajjad Muhammad Sajjad Open Merit 9.309091 36.40000 28.4665 74.1755909
5912 508720 2900614 Aamna Amir Muhammad Amir Malik Open Merit 8.963636 33.89091 31.3165 74.1710455
5913 557272 3903514 Abdullah Umar Ahmed Zafar Ahmed Open Merit 9.090909 35.34545 29.7335 74.1698636
5914 502356 2900169 Tasmia Sajjad Sajjad Hyder Open Merit 9.136364 34.66667 30.3665 74.1695303
5915 510352 4100178 Aaiza Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad Siddiqi Open Merit 9.318182 34.80000 30.0500 74.1681818
5916 504606 1104034 Majid Iqbal Majidiqbal1732@gmail.Com Open Merit 9.363636 32.21818 32.5835 74.1653182
5917 502254 2900159 Izzah Nasir Muhammad Nasir Saleem Open Merit 9.281818 32.93333 31.9500 74.1651515
5918 559961 2904134 Sara Faisal Faisal Mahmood Open Merit 8.590909 34.25455 31.3165 74.1619545
5919 530560 1901264 Aleeza Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.527273 34.90000 29.7335 74.1607727
5920 515852 1700162 Ifra Butt Tahir Munir Butt Open Merit 8.990909 32.90000 32.2665 74.1574091
5921 542447 2700710 Zainab Saeed Abdul Saeed Open Merit 8.981818 33.85455 31.3165 74.1528636
5922 552079 1902315 Samra Nasreen Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.363636 36.00000 28.7835 74.1471364
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5923 551765 1500886 Fatima Zuhair Zuhair Bhatti Open Merit 9.245455 33.26667 31.6335 74.1456212
5924 543984 2303763 Talha Anwar Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 9.563636 35.16364 29.4165 74.1437727
5925 519334 4503812 Muhammad Zooiz Faraz Muhammad Jahan Faraz Khan Open Merit 9.372727 33.76667 31.0000 74.1393939
5926 542365 3503415 Muhammad Rehan Ghazi Khan Open Merit 7.409091 34.14545 32.5835 74.1380455
5927 554144 2101086 Fatima Iqbal Muzaffar Iqbal Open Merit 9.081818 35.63636 29.4165 74.1346818
5928 508056 3500173 Tehreem Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 8.000000 35.74545 30.3665 74.1119545
5929 518266 3500449 Bibi Fizza Muzaffar Hussain Shaheed Open Merit 9.145455 33.96364 31.0000 74.1090909
5930 506544 3900376 Fasiha Sami Ahmed Open Merit 8.254545 35.16364 30.6835 74.1016818
5931 505674 2300369 Aima Irfan Khan Muhammad Irfan Khan Open Merit 8.327273 32.87273 32.9000 74.1000000
5932 523211 3901070 Areeba Azhar Azhar Hameed Open Merit 9.327273 33.45455 31.3165 74.0983182
5933 537854 2100798 Ghulam Sakina Karam Ali Shah Open Merit 8.445455 35.60000 30.0500 74.0954545
5934 552324 2302489 Zainab Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 9.036364 33.41818 31.6335 74.0880455
5935 505927 1100459 Ishmal Waheed Ch Muhammad Waheed Akhtar Open Merit 9.163636 34.87273 30.0500 74.0863636
5936 520218 2700378 Saima Maroof Muhammad Maroof Open Merit 9.227273 33.85455 31.0000 74.0818182
5937 502070 1100161 Fatima Tashfeen Tashfeen Bin Nazeer Open Merit 9.072727 35.27273 29.7335 74.0789545
5938 513269 2300796 Maryam Ashfaq Malik Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.090909 34.61818 30.3665 74.0755909
5939 524663 2901611 Rukhsar Hameed Hameed Ullah Open Merit 8.890909 30.70000 34.4835 74.0744091
5940 563131 1105390 Yaseen Khan Asif Open Merit 7.918182 31.67273 34.4835 74.0744091
5941 544904 2700746 Eman Fatima Riasat Mehamood Open Merit 7.900000 32.63333 33.5335 74.0668333
5942 500108 1100004 Bisma Omer Omer Khalid Open Merit 9.081818 34.61818 30.3665 74.0665000
5943 511918 3100161 Maryam Khan Naveed Haider Buzdar Open Merit 9.081818 34.61818 30.3665 74.0665000
5944 516173 3500383 Jannat Ul Mala Khalil Ahmed Open Merit 8.190909 37.09091 28.7835 74.0653182
5945 545061 4900260 Eiza Fatima Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 8.909091 34.47273 30.6835 74.0653182
5946 520580 2301172 Abeer Ahmed Faizan Ahmed Open Merit 8.736364 34.32727 31.0000 74.0636364
5947 550911 4101136 Sarah Rehman Zahida Perveen Akhtar Open Merit 8.745455 31.46667 33.8500 74.0621212
5948 500772 3900044 Faiza Zafar Muhammad Mansoor Zafar Open Merit 9.181818 33.56364 31.3165 74.0619545
5949 537280 3903231 Muhammad Affaan Shaikh Aftab Ahmed Open Merit 8.854545 35.78182 29.4165 74.0528636
5950 501082 2302894 Roshaan Subhani Muhammad Jamshed Open Merit 9.618182 35.33333 29.1000 74.0515152
5951 518348 1700185 Zainab Muhammad Salman Open Merit 8.090909 32.10000 33.8500 74.0409091
5952 547362 2903251 Namaz Ghazanfar Ghazanfar Sultan Open Merit 9.772727 33.90000 30.3665 74.0392273
5953 557407 4502608 Sumayyah Khan Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 9.245455 34.10909 30.6835 74.0380455
5954 502138 1300043 Bisma Noor Nadeem Ahmad Open Merit 8.754545 34.60000 30.6835 74.0380455
5955 523176 2901516 Hebba Salman Salman Malik Open Merit 8.436364 32.06667 33.5335 74.0365303
5956 536157 1102625 Eima Ay Dil Mubashar Hussain Open Merit 8.836364 34.83333 30.3665 74.0361970
5957 500680 2302886 Abdul Rasheed Bari Khan Open Merit 8.572727 31.92727 33.5335 74.0335000
5958 519180 2301111 Ume Aiman Ameer Abdullah Open Merit 8.836364 33.56364 31.6335 74.0335000
5959 523194 2901517 Asma Abubakar Muhammad Abubakar Ch. Open Merit 9.363636 33.66667 31.0000 74.0303030
5960 520676 1104470 Muhammad Rafi Abdul Basit Khan Open Merit 8.927273 32.83333 32.2665 74.0271061
5961 535398 1500531 Minal Naveed Shamona Nazli Open Merit 8.754545 33.63636 31.6335 74.0244091
5962 522705 1903501 Dost Ali Noor Hussain Open Merit 8.618182 35.67273 29.7335 74.0244091
5963 501470 2904455 Muhammad Rayan Kabeer Awan Hamid Bashir Open Merit 9.490909 33.53333 31.0000 74.0242424
5964 537147 2301935 Zunaira Iftikhar Iftikhar Hussain Open Merit 9.200000 36.03636 28.7835 74.0198636
5965 532880 3903179 Mohmmad Saqib Mohammad Siddique Open Merit 8.763636 36.47273 28.7835 74.0198636
5966 560054 1902684 Zara Asif Shazia Asif Open Merit 9.400000 35.83333 28.7835 74.0168333
5967 527256 4504152 Yunus Saeed Muhammad Saeed Open Merit 9.600000 35.30909 29.1000 74.0090909
5968 531683 1102379 Zymal Aftab M Aftab Alam Khan Open Merit 9.427273 33.89091 30.6835 74.0016818
5969 532593 3500987 Ayesha Yahya Muhammad Yahya Open Merit 8.363636 36.21818 29.4165 73.9983182
5970 511146 3900582 Marwa Attaullah Open Merit 8.045455 36.21818 29.7335 73.9971364
5971 530100 4504300 Tayyab Aman Aman Ullah Open Merit 8.627273 34.36667 31.0000 73.9939394
5972 512416 2300741 Maheen Khurram Khurram Irshad Khan Open Merit 9.054545 32.65455 32.2665 73.9755909
5973 522521 2901472 Basma Abdul Rahman Open Merit 8.590909 32.80000 32.5835 73.9744091
5974 513708 1300333 Abeeha Javed Badar Javed Open Merit 8.609091 32.14545 33.2165 73.9710455
5975 560820 4506098 Onab Ali Khan Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.354545 35.20000 29.4165 73.9710455
5976 543584 2700730 Hadia Noor Shabina Kousar Open Merit 9.327273 35.85455 28.7835 73.9653182
5977 508178 1100644 Zunish Asghar Mustafa Salman Pasha Open Merit 8.818182 34.14545 31.0000 73.9636364
5978 508899 1903066 Muhammad Hassaan Bin Nazim Nazim Hussain Open Merit 9.590909 35.90000 28.4665 73.9574091
5979 539218 1901695 Sadia Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 9.672727 36.13333 28.1500 73.9560606
5980 540831 3300573 Ayesha Mustafa Mustafa Khalid Open Merit 8.472727 34.16667 31.3165 73.9558939
5981 541977 2905896 Ahmad Waris Waris Ali Open Merit 9.336364 33.30000 31.3165 73.9528636
5982 535537 1102599 Munaza Fatima Muhammad Hassan Open Merit 8.909091 33.09091 31.9500 73.9500000
5983 523396 1900880 Syeda Huria Zainab Syed Ansar Abbas Rizvi Open Merit 9.045455 35.80000 29.1000 73.9454545
5984 505612 4101411 Arham Waheed Waheed Ahmad Open Merit 8.954545 33.67273 31.3165 73.9437727
5985 510737 4700093 Urooj Fatima Nek Muhammad Open Merit 8.463636 36.69091 28.7835 73.9380455
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5986 529242 4501242 Hooria Rehman Shamsulrehman Open Merit 9.090909 33.52727 31.3165 73.9346818
5987 524093 4100488 Zainab Adil Bajwa Shahzad Adil Bajwa Open Merit 9.418182 35.10000 29.4165 73.9346818
5988 503754 1900098 Esha Zafar Zafar Ali Open Merit 9.563636 35.26667 29.1000 73.9303030
5989 532495 2301735 Anam Waheed Waheed-Ur-Rehman Open Merit 9.281818 33.96364 30.6835 73.9289545
5990 529504 1903757 Muhammad Mustafa Kamal Imran Mustafa Open Merit 9.545455 34.96667 29.4165 73.9286212
5991 529152 2901932 Minahil Akhter Mohammad Nadeem Akhter Open Merit 9.209091 34.98182 29.7335 73.9244091
5992 502118 3902697 Muhammad Ismail Misbah Muhammad Misbah Tunio Open Merit 8.254545 31.81818 33.8500 73.9227273
5993 549887 3901940 Dania Afzaal Afzaal Ahmed Open Merit 7.754545 30.72727 35.4335 73.9153182
5994 544212 1901935 Sahar Imran Kashif Muhammad Imran Kashif Open Merit 9.045455 33.86667 31.0000 73.9121212
5995 536963 1901584 Unaiza Khan Fakhar Ud Din Open Merit 9.654545 36.10000 28.1500 73.9045455
5996 505527 1902989 Saim Ali Hassan Sabir Hussain Open Merit 9.100000 34.43333 30.3665 73.8998333
5997 532018 3500973 Umaimah Daud Aamir Daud Raja Open Merit 8.254545 34.32727 31.3165 73.8983182
5998 524551 2901602 Shanzey Hafeez Hafeez Muzaffar Open Merit 8.963636 33.30000 31.6335 73.8971364
5999 512364 1104242 Muhammad Hamza Shakeel Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.490909 36.56667 27.8335 73.8910758
6000 509377 3900502 Dur Dana Jalil Abdul Jalil Open Merit 8.727273 35.41818 29.7335 73.8789545
6001 552840 2906290 Muhammad Abdul Wahab Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.836364 35.30909 29.7335 73.8789545
6002 500450 2300034 Aden Manzoor Alam Muhammad Manzoor Alam Open Merit 8.527273 31.81818 33.5335 73.8789545
6003 522420 1101707 Areesha Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.909091 33.96667 31.0000 73.8757576
6004 533019 3300455 Warda Batool Anser Iqbal Open Merit 9.472727 34.03636 30.3665 73.8755909
6005 539681 4100882 Hafsa Nazeer Nazeer Hussain Open Merit 9.172727 34.96667 29.7335 73.8728939
6006 544142 2302189 Fatima Qadir Abdul Qadir Open Merit 6.754545 32.00000 35.1165 73.8710455
6007 515774 3700094 Arooba Faheem Muhammad Faheem Open Merit 9.036364 34.46667 30.3665 73.8695303
6008 536090 3501118 Noor Saba Muhammad Umar Open Merit 8.027273 33.89091 31.9500 73.8681818
6009 503946 4500142 Najida Momina Khan Azmat Khan Open Merit 8.981818 32.61818 32.2665 73.8665000
6010 529816 2901987 Khadija Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.863636 32.73333 32.2665 73.8634697
6011 564979 1103910 Faheema Maryam Safia Begum Open Merit 8.627273 32.33333 32.9000 73.8606061
6012 501734 2300117 Sheema Husnain Rana Noor Zahid Husnain Open Merit 9.545455 35.20000 29.1000 73.8454545
6013 524049 1903541 Muhammad  Ahmad Khan Bhutta Inayat Ullah Khan Bhutta Open Merit 9.545455 35.83333 28.4665 73.8452879
6014 509028 3300101 Rameen Marayam Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 8.972727 33.23333 31.6335 73.8395606
6015 552988 3503867 Sahibzada Rizwan Ahmed Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 7.872727 33.38182 32.5835 73.8380455
6016 551596 2303924 Muhammad Sabeeh Malik Muhammad Najeeb Open Merit 7.945455 32.03636 33.8500 73.8318182
6017 502431 2300165 Amina Irfan Irfan Khalid Open Merit 8.872727 33.63636 31.3165 73.8255909
6018 533300 2902211 Hira Nasir Nasir Iqbal Open Merit 8.990909 34.46667 30.3665 73.8240758
6019 559825 1500981 Malaika Khan Muhammad Imran Khan Open Merit 8.836364 34.61818 30.3665 73.8210455
6020 514708 3500327 Bibi Aqida Gul Muhammad Open Merit 7.027273 34.83636 31.9500 73.8136364
6021 511660 2904820 Muhammad Umer Bin Naeem Naeem Ud Din Open Merit 8.918182 31.67273 33.2165 73.8074091
6022 507136 2300454 Shanzay Ghayyour Ghayyour Ul Hassan Open Merit 8.590909 32.94545 32.2665 73.8028636
6023 533882 2303597 Muhammad Arreyan Khan Imran Khan Open Merit 8.127273 31.81818 33.8500 73.7954545
6024 510318 2904771 Hassnat Shabbir Shabbir Hussain Open Merit 9.127273 32.40000 32.2665 73.7937727
6025 511274 3900591 Hira Rafique Rafique Ahmad Shaikh Open Merit 8.500000 34.29091 31.0000 73.7909091
6026 518450 2701025 Hafiz Muhammad Taha Javaid Talha Javaid Open Merit 8.954545 33.20000 31.6335 73.7880455
6027 512950 3502342 Tokal Charshambay Charshambay Open Merit 8.427273 35.30909 30.0500 73.7863636
6028 555602 3501808 Habiba Aman Aman Ullah Khan Open Merit 7.654545 34.18182 31.9500 73.7863636
6029 535915 1700414 Irza Sohail Suhail Ashfaq Open Merit 9.100000 35.90000 28.7835 73.7835000
6030 557086 2302647 Eeman Hashim Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 8.727273 32.47273 32.5835 73.7835000
6031 540016 1904146 Mehmood Ul Hassan Abdul  Qadir Open Merit 9.518182 27.56364 36.7000 73.7818182
6032 537922 3901560 Sehrish Iftikhar Iftikhar Hussain Open Merit 8.981818 33.16364 31.6335 73.7789545
6033 541108 2100860 Amna Naveed Amir Naveed Open Merit 8.918182 35.12727 29.7335 73.7789545
6034 527634 4100568 Haleema Sadia Raghib Iqbal Open Merit 7.754545 29.63636 36.3835 73.7744091
6035 555005 1902465 Mehreen Riaz Riaz Hussain Open Merit 9.354545 34.36667 30.0500 73.7712121
6036 518117 1300438 Manahil Zahra Ameer Hussain Open Merit 8.845455 31.70909 33.2165 73.7710455
6037 514467 3502374 Muhammad Zayan Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.118182 33.38182 32.2665 73.7665000
6038 552016 1904602 Muhammad Ali M Aslam Sajid Open Merit 8.545455 28.83333 36.3835 73.7622879
6039 518188 1903343 Muhammad Fahad Shabbir Ahmad Open Merit 8.927273 30.66667 34.1665 73.7604394
6040 549127 1105132 Muhammad Badar Anwar Saqib Anwar Open Merit 9.090909 34.61818 30.0500 73.7590909
6041 527225 1104601 Moin Haider Nabila Sultan Open Merit 9.418182 34.29091 30.0500 73.7590909
6042 505634 1900158 Aleena Khan Ghazala Rajab Ali Khan Open Merit 9.154545 34.86667 29.7335 73.7547121
6043 508375 3500183 Zunaira Butt Muhammad Javaid Imran Open Merit 8.754545 34.00000 31.0000 73.7545455
6044 553292 2903716 Nida Fatima Muhammad Naseem Open Merit 8.854545 34.53333 30.3665 73.7543788
6045 544846 1105033 Wajih Imran Ulfat Imran Open Merit 9.681818 34.65455 29.4165 73.7528636
6046 533218 4700275 Sumaira Abid Hussain Open Merit 9.009091 35.63636 29.1000 73.7454545
6047 559527 4502744 Laiba Taseer Raqeeb Ullah Open Merit 8.377778 35.63333 29.7335 73.7446111
6048 515607 4500682 Syeda Maria Faisal Syed Faisal Rahim Shah Open Merit 9.327273 35.00000 29.4165 73.7437727
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6049 544705 3903314 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yasin Khan Open Merit 8.018182 33.45455 32.2665 73.7392273
6050 505660 2700975 Muhammad Wasi Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 9.518182 34.16667 30.0500 73.7348485
6051 509747 2900701 Iman Ali Muhammad Ali Open Merit 8.854545 33.56364 31.3165 73.7346818
6052 537337 2700645 Maman Touseef Touseef Anwar Open Merit 9.118182 33.30000 31.3165 73.7346818
6053 512233 3900625 Alveena Magsi Aurangzeb Magsi Open Merit 8.954545 35.67273 29.1000 73.7272727
6054 512288 1100992 Ayesha Saddiqua Allah Ditta Minhas Open Merit 9.209091 33.20000 31.3165 73.7255909
6055 516600 9900037 Arooj Fatima Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 8.363636 32.14545 33.2165 73.7255909
6056 516464 1900559 Omaima Naveed Naveed Anjum Open Merit 8.372727 31.81818 33.5335 73.7244091
6057 540419 3100567 Javeria Saleh Saleh Muhammad Open Merit 9.672727 34.63333 29.4165 73.7225606
6058 521668 4500953 Afsha Ali Sajjad Ali Open Merit 9.300000 34.36667 30.0500 73.7166667
6059 520292 4300833 Hanzilah Ali Khan Muhammad Shafaullah Khan Open Merit 8.763636 33.63636 31.3165 73.7165000
6060 561138 2302760 Maryam Chaudhary Farzana Rauf Open Merit 9.272727 34.07273 30.3665 73.7119545
6061 500448 3100003 Aleena Fatima Syed Babar Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.290909 32.83636 32.5835 73.7107727
6062 548546 3901890 Amna Sohail Sohail Ahmed Open Merit 8.936364 35.67273 29.1000 73.7090909
6063 546589 1904378 Ahmer Ali Shabir Ahmad Open Merit 8.409091 34.30000 31.0000 73.7090909
6064 541256 4504887 Muhammad Jawad Gul Naseem Open Merit 8.290909 36.94545 28.4665 73.7028636
6065 508794 3900480 Atiya Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.190909 34.14545 30.3665 73.7028636
6066 541316 1102881 Muntaha Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 8.581818 34.43636 30.6835 73.7016818
6067 511133 3500247 Nighat Ayoub Mohammad Ayoub Open Merit 7.727273 34.65455 31.3165 73.6983182
6068 509808 1903085 Muhammad Alyan Tanveer Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 8.127273 30.76667 34.8000 73.6939394
6069 519375 4101553 Abdul Rafey Sakhawat Ali Open Merit 9.509091 36.03333 28.1500 73.6924242
6070 521763 3101103 Hassan Khan Murad Khan Open Merit 9.309091 34.96667 29.4165 73.6922576
6071 504487 2300277 Warsha Mubeen Mubeen Akhtar Open Merit 9.818182 32.87273 31.0000 73.6909091
6072 518293 1101402 Aleesha Munir Munir Hussain Open Merit 8.681818 33.05455 31.9500 73.6863636
6073 564185 4506259 Syed Ibraheem Shah Syed Shaharyar Shah Open Merit 9.463636 36.70000 27.5165 73.6801364
6074 510478 2900744 Azka Khalid Hashmi Khalid Hussain Hashmi Open Merit 8.500000 32.90909 32.2665 73.6755909
6075 547517 2903255 Hadia Minahil Habib Ullah Baig Open Merit 8.690909 31.76667 33.2165 73.6740758
6076 506319 1301982 Muhammad Mahd Javed Farhan Javed Open Merit 9.581818 31.50000 32.5835 73.6653182
6077 514597 1101171 Mehak Khurshid Muhammad Khurshid Open Merit 9.009091 33.96667 30.6835 73.6592576
6078 540489 4501763 Muska Tahir Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 9.454545 35.41818 28.7835 73.6562273
6079 512747 2701006 Abdul Raffay Shahid Siddique Open Merit 9.218182 35.33333 29.1000 73.6515152
6080 534792 3501073 Alisha Qasim Muhammad Qasim Silachi Open Merit 8.318182 34.32727 31.0000 73.6454545
6081 530510 3500916 Amina  Altaf Muhammad Altaf Open Merit 7.933333 35.34545 30.3665 73.6452879
6082 548111 2303848 Yasir Khan Shams Ur Rahman Open Merit 8.945455 33.38182 31.3165 73.6437727
6083 513902 1101104 Rameela Bibi Qazi Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.036364 34.87273 29.7335 73.6425909
6084 503554 2900256 Aqsa Mehboob Mehboob Alam Open Merit 8.690909 33.00000 31.9500 73.6409091
6085 551981 2303934 Bilal Sajid Haji Sajid Hussain Open Merit 8.972727 32.40000 32.2665 73.6392273
6086 509369 2900669 Iman Asif Asif Javaid Open Merit 8.500000 33.50000 31.6335 73.6335000
6087 509682 2303070 Musab Falak Amin Falak Naz Open Merit 8.490909 32.87273 32.2665 73.6301364
6088 521582 3901010 Aleeza Noor Nazia Erum Open Merit 9.200000 34.69091 29.7335 73.6244091
6089 532068 4504395 Taimor Ahmad Fateh Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.763636 33.49091 30.3665 73.6210455
6090 540740 1104937 Muhammad Rehan Shahid Mahmood Open Merit 8.936364 33.36667 31.3165 73.6195303
6091 521871 4503933 Aman Ullah Inayat Ullah Open Merit 9.400000 35.74545 28.4665 73.6119545
6092 551511 1103412 Hiba Ahad Safia Ahad Open Merit 9.409091 31.93333 32.2665 73.6089242
6093 506077 4900414 Ahmad Sarim Hayat Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.190909 35.63333 28.7835 73.6077424
6094 502845 2300194 Asna Mehtab Muhammad Mehtab Khan Open Merit 9.063636 32.90909 31.6335 73.6062273
6095 513542 2900952 Marjaan Wasif Wasif Altaf Ahmed Chaudhary Open Merit 8.736364 33.23333 31.6335 73.6031970
6096 520125 4300292 Ruhma Kaleem Ul Hassan Open Merit 9.118182 33.16667 31.3165 73.6013485
6097 556985 4502582 Zubash Gulgutai Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 8.400000 36.10000 29.1000 73.6000000
6098 500997 2700018 Mahnoor Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 8.981818 32.98182 31.6335 73.5971364
6099 501811 3900122 Arjumand Awan Shujat Ali Open Merit 7.827273 31.60000 34.1665 73.5937727
6100 513209 2900941 Eman Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad Open Merit 8.709091 32.30000 32.5835 73.5925909
6101 519328 4900074 Maham Gul M Ishaq Khan Open Merit 8.200000 34.06667 31.3165 73.5831667
6102 535209 3501087 Laraib Abdul Salam Open Merit 7.854545 35.67273 30.0500 73.5772727
6103 518557 3502491 Ikram Ullah Khan Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 8.377778 36.72727 28.4665 73.5715505
6104 513066 2900924 Qirat Zaib Usman Ghani Open Merit 8.000000 30.76667 34.8000 73.5666667
6105 536891 2301926 Mahnoor Chaudhry Muhammad Arif Tabassum Open Merit 8.854545 33.70909 31.0000 73.5636364
6106 517142 1900576 Maria Fatima Muhammad Zafar Hayat Open Merit 9.363636 35.73333 28.4665 73.5634697
6107 543163 4300901 Muhammad Irtiza Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Open Merit 8.836364 32.76364 31.9500 73.5500000
6108 501940 4700012 Ishrat Naz Irshad Ali Open Merit 8.245455 36.83636 28.4665 73.5483182
6109 502628 2300178 Fatima Asim Muhammad Asim Razzaq Open Merit 9.363636 33.81818 30.3665 73.5483182
6110 501713 2300114 Eshal Fatima Muhammad Shakir Saeed Open Merit 9.090909 33.45455 31.0000 73.5454545
6111 517122 2301010 Zahra Chaudhry Zahida Parveen Open Merit 9.000000 35.12727 29.4165 73.5437727
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6112 516720 3500399 Laveza Salam Gulnisa Open Merit 8.063636 35.74545 29.7335 73.5425909
6113 506198 2101402 Vijesh Kumar Sajesh Kumar Open Merit 8.718182 36.03636 28.7835 73.5380455
6114 539787 3901602 Rumaysa Adnan Sheikh Sheikh Adnan Ashraf Open Merit 8.627273 33.27273 31.6335 73.5335000
6115 515280 1900512 Zainab Hoorain Nadeem Khan Open Merit 9.345455 36.03636 28.1500 73.5318182
6116 504741 2302966 Umair Khan Muhammad Imran Khan Open Merit 8.290909 33.60000 31.6335 73.5244091
6117 521498 1900781 Sameera Abbas Muhammad Abbas Anwar Open Merit 9.472727 33.36667 30.6835 73.5228939
6118 502311 4101385 Muhammad Taha Imran Muhammad Imran Munawar Open Merit 9.227273 34.23333 30.0500 73.5106061
6119 520507 2301169 Hiba Maqsood Robina Gull Open Merit 9.072727 32.80000 31.6335 73.5062273
6120 547216 4502062 Maryam Lalain Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.572727 36.10000 27.8335 73.5062273
6121 527433 4900136 Sidra Hussain Altaf Hussain Open Merit 9.372727 36.30000 27.8335 73.5062273
6122 517450 3101071 Malik Zohaib Akhtar Malik Sajjad Akhtar Open Merit 8.736364 35.03333 29.7335 73.5031970
6123 535848 1102612 Anosha Nasir Muhammad Nasir Kayani Open Merit 9.509091 35.52727 28.4665 73.5028636
6124 511838 4503453 Ibad Ali Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.536364 35.50000 28.4665 73.5028636
6125 528444 4101647 Abdullah Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 8.618182 33.56667 31.3165 73.5013485
6126 504993 2904573 Atif Saeed Kamran Munir Open Merit 8.500000 32.73333 32.2665 73.4998333
6127 523177 4503991 Rana Muhammad Rameel Imran Khan Open Merit 8.990909 32.87273 31.6335 73.4971364
6128 545888 3100641 Khadija  Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 9.409091 36.56667 27.5165 73.4922576
6129 510028 1300223 Hadia Javaid Muhammad Amjad Javed Open Merit 8.936364 33.23333 31.3165 73.4861970
6130 502876 1100233 Nishat Qamar Muhammad Jamil Qamar Open Merit 9.063636 32.46667 31.9500 73.4803030
6131 521866 3700619 Khalid Bashir Bashir Ahmad Open Merit 9.745455 34.00000 29.7335 73.4789545
6132 506149 3500131 Behrul Haya Tareen Miandad Open Merit 7.755556 35.34545 30.3665 73.4675101
6133 517010 2301004 Narmeen Zehra Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.109091 33.67273 30.6835 73.4653182
6134 544599 3501414 Rubbeet Marghazani Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 7.809091 37.81818 27.8335 73.4607727
6135 507600 2300482 Seemal Ali Mazhar Ali Open Merit 8.272727 32.90909 32.2665 73.4483182
6136 520393 2901368 Areej Fatima Iftikhar Sohail Open Merit 9.263636 34.13333 30.0500 73.4469697
6137 550877 1904560 Ali Abid Allah Ditta Open Merit 7.163636 25.46667 40.8165 73.4468030
6138 517551 2301026 Fatima Zehra Aqil Hussain Open Merit 8.345455 36.00000 29.1000 73.4454545
6139 534078 3700692 Zain Ul Abdeen Muhammad Imran Open Merit 7.909091 30.10000 35.4335 73.4425909
6140 548185 3901869 Neha Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 8.863636 31.67273 32.9000 73.4363636
6141 526636 2901746 Halima Sadia Shabbir Ali Open Merit 8.781818 32.69091 31.9500 73.4227273
6142 508759 3502265 Sandeep Kumar Gur Bakhsh Lal Open Merit 8.000000 33.78182 31.6335 73.4153182
6143 555837 3501815 Ayesha Babar Muhammad Babar Open Merit 8.654545 33.12727 31.6335 73.4153182
6144 504722 2900332 Rohma Zil Arsh Shoukat Ali Open Merit 9.145455 34.21818 30.0500 73.4136364
6145 500347 2300027 Sozain Niazi Haji Attaullah Khan Open Merit 8.263636 31.93333 33.2165 73.4134697
6146 505635 2100137 Emaan Thebo Niaz Muhammad Thebo Open Merit 8.554545 33.85455 31.0000 73.4090909
6147 550018 1902219 Muiza Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.836364 35.46667 29.1000 73.4030303
6148 531153 4300414 Sataish Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.536364 34.76667 29.1000 73.4030303
6149 505971 3500126 Gul Jan Sharif Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.090909 36.47273 27.8335 73.3971364
6150 518810 2301094 Ashba Khan Achakzai Maqsood Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.409091 34.61818 30.3665 73.3937727
6151 522617 1903495 Saram Raza Shouq Muhammad Raza Shouq Open Merit 8.754545 33.63636 31.0000 73.3909091
6152 504939 2300313 Manahill Batool Muhammad Awais Open Merit 9.354545 34.61818 29.4165 73.3892273
6153 501653 2900118 Marium Noman Ayesha Arjmand Open Merit 8.000000 29.63636 35.7500 73.3863636
6154 536997 2303652 Muhammad Haider Durrani Muhammad Farooq Durrani Open Merit 9.209091 35.70909 28.4665 73.3846818
6155 539330 1102782 Dua Fatima Shafqat Raza Mir Open Merit 8.818182 32.30000 32.2665 73.3846818
6156 518258 1101398 Sheza Shahid Shahid Sarwar Open Merit 9.072727 33.30909 31.0000 73.3818182
6157 512573 4503480 Muhammad Mustafa Khan Muhammad Ashfaq Khan Open Merit 9.127273 33.56667 30.6835 73.3774394
6158 507812 9900022 Bareerah Zeeshan Zeeshan Salahuddin Open Merit 9.036364 34.29091 30.0500 73.3772727
6159 516326 1101274 Marryam Khadim Hussain Open Merit 9.672727 33.96667 29.7335 73.3728939
6160 503013 2900222 Siraat Ahmed Masood Ahmad Open Merit 9.218182 32.83636 31.3165 73.3710455
6161 539096 2301994 Sadia Bashir Muhammad Bashir Open Merit 9.409091 33.27273 30.6835 73.3653182
6162 504687 1301960 Muhammad Kumail Haider Zulqurnain Ali Cheema Open Merit 9.327273 32.40000 31.6335 73.3607727
6163 513283 4500557 Aryam Khattak Jahangir Khan Open Merit 9.109091 34.83333 29.4165 73.3589242
6164 524640 3500683 Gohar Malik Dostain Mengal Open Merit 7.845455 34.50909 31.0000 73.3545455
6165 523121 4700198 Meerab Noor Noor Nabi Shaikh Open Merit 8.081818 34.58182 30.6835 73.3471364
6166 514806 1104316 Muhammad Usman Hassan Khan Muhammad Farooq Khan Open Merit 8.963636 32.43333 31.9500 73.3469697
6167 513324 2303146 Muhammad Yousaf Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 6.855556 33.27273 33.2165 73.3447828
6168 503881 3100052 Addan Nawaz Khan Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 9.027273 36.16667 28.1500 73.3439394
6169 528420 1903725 Muhammad Shaban Malik Allah Ditta Open Merit 9.945455 35.56364 27.8335 73.3425909
6170 548441 3501580 Sania Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 7.154545 33.60000 32.5835 73.3380455
6171 549598 4101116 Wadeea Farooq Amjad Farooq Open Merit 9.354545 35.20000 28.7835 73.3380455
6172 564917 2304193 Mian Habib Ali Shah Mian Aftab Ali Shah Open Merit 9.133333 32.56667 31.6335 73.3335000
6173 537690 9900057 Afrah Ansar Ansar Mahmood Open Merit 8.863636 32.83636 31.6335 73.3335000
6174 509185 3502280 Shoaib Jan Muhammad Essa Open Merit 7.045455 35.60000 30.6835 73.3289545
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6175 509287 3300104 Anum Meraal Zahid Zahid Abbas Open Merit 9.809091 33.46667 30.0500 73.3257576
6176 527772 1102099 Iqra Hafeez Abdul Hafeez Open Merit 8.536364 32.83636 31.9500 73.3227273
6177 537271 4501613 Misbah Kifayat Kifayat Ullah Khan Open Merit 9.627273 35.53333 28.1500 73.3106061
6178 500801 3900049 Aleezeh Sahu Nauman Sahu Open Merit 8.872727 32.80000 31.6335 73.3062273
6179 533995 2902255 Hafiza Zaman Azhar Azhar Ali Butt Open Merit 9.463636 35.36667 28.4665 73.2968030
6180 518859 3700600 Muhammad Abdullah Malik Amjad Hussain Open Merit 8.390909 31.36667 33.5335 73.2910758
6181 544559 2903060 Ramsha Irshad Muhammad Irshad Open Merit 9.209091 34.98182 29.1000 73.2909091
6182 515472 2901088 Anam Sharif Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.072727 30.36667 33.8500 73.2893939
6183 504982 2302977 Iqran Ahmad Ahmad Zahoor Open Merit 9.036364 34.83636 29.4165 73.2892273
6184 525952 3500738 Mahtab Khan Sikandar Shah Open Merit 7.963636 35.27273 30.0500 73.2863636
6185 558570 2701156 Ibrahim Raza Khan Asif Ahmad Khan Open Merit 9.645455 33.27273 30.3665 73.2846818
6186 542696 4504992 Abdullah Shah Jahangir Shah Open Merit 9.100000 34.13333 30.0500 73.2833333
6187 516026 2904969 Muhammad Zayeem Mumtaz Muhammad Mohsin Mumtaz Minhas Open Merit 9.372727 34.16667 29.7335 73.2728939
6188 503698 1300066 Zainab Khurram Khurram Farooq Open Merit 9.000000 34.53333 29.7335 73.2668333
6189 501380 2300091 Umamah Saba Khan Mian Rifat Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.681818 32.00000 32.5835 73.2653182
6190 520774 3500523 Bibi Fatima Dad Muhammad Open Merit 8.145455 34.43636 30.6835 73.2653182
6191 510619 2900753 Areeba Sajid Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 8.972727 32.33333 31.9500 73.2560606
6192 528447 2301562 Taiba Noor Tahir Ayub Khan Open Merit 9.172727 32.76364 31.3165 73.2528636
6193 526574 4504132 Raasikh Abid Salahuddin Abid Salahuddin Open Merit 9.227273 34.29091 29.7335 73.2516818
6194 524656 1300612 Sadia Sajjad Sajjad Anwar Open Merit 9.081818 32.53333 31.6335 73.2486515
6195 518227 2301056 Naima Siddiqua Muhammad Sharif Open Merit 9.463636 33.41818 30.3665 73.2483182
6196 548238 3501567 Aryana Pashtana Shabbir Ahmed Khan Open Merit 7.945455 36.83636 28.4665 73.2483182
6197 523619 1900897 Qanita Atoof Jamil Sheikh Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.090909 33.46667 30.6835 73.2410758
6198 515050 1300371 Raba Habib Dr. Habib-Ur-Rehman Open Merit 9.100000 33.13333 31.0000 73.2333333
6199 513787 4500587 Zobia  Qazi Qazi Naeem Jan Open Merit 9.300000 35.46667 28.4665 73.2331667
6200 539487 2302012 Yashra Mudassar Mudassar Ikram Open Merit 8.372727 32.90909 31.9500 73.2318182
6201 564041 2304179 Ali Asif Zahoor Hussain Open Merit 9.363636 34.76667 29.1000 73.2303030
6202 527455 1102070 Ayesha Zaka Zaka Akbar Open Merit 8.572727 33.01818 31.6335 73.2244091
6203 513770 3900709 Vandna Gurmukh Das Open Merit 8.390909 36.03636 28.7835 73.2107727
6204 512036 4500499 Sundus Ijaz Ijaz Ali Shah Open Merit 8.490909 32.76667 31.9500 73.2075758
6205 510057 2300585 Abeera Awan Zahid Mohammad Awan Open Merit 9.109091 34.36364 29.7335 73.2062273
6206 551224 4502237 Warisha Tatheer Afzaal Ahmad Open Merit 8.811111 35.92727 28.4665 73.2048838
6207 556127 3501832 Bakhtawar Ali Muhammad Ali Open Merit 7.554545 32.10909 33.5335 73.1971364
6208 558649 3100839 Ayza Adeel Adeel Ahmed Open Merit 8.872727 33.63636 30.6835 73.1925909
6209 507080 2700117 Hira Arshad Arshad Mehmood Open Merit 9.590909 34.18182 29.4165 73.1892273
6210 501558 2904460 Ibtisam Shahid Shahid Munir Open Merit 9.318182 33.50000 30.3665 73.1846818
6211 564983 1301900 Khansa Khalid Muhammad Khalid Umar Open Merit 8.181818 34.63333 30.3665 73.1816515
6212 539220 4900223 Huda Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.327273 36.33333 27.5165 73.1771061
6213 512901 1500166 Adan Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz Open Merit 9.290909 33.20000 30.6835 73.1744091
6214 537692 1104864 Hassaan Aamir Kundi Aamir Akram Kundi Open Merit 8.490909 31.78182 32.9000 73.1727273
6215 504507 3500094 Fakhra Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 7.376471 30.98182 34.8000 73.1582888
6216 505392 3900326 Laiba Arif Muhammad Arif Open Merit 9.381818 33.09091 30.6835 73.1562273
6217 505684 1900159 Momina Mirza Khurram Baig Open Merit 9.654545 35.66667 27.8335 73.1547121
6218 500340 3502082 Faraz Magsi Mumtaz Ali Open Merit 7.954545 35.78182 29.4165 73.1528636
6219 501066 2100026 Iqra Ahmed Muhammad Ahmed Open Merit 7.809091 33.70909 31.6335 73.1516818
6220 527208 2301513 Maryam Batool Nazim Hussain Tarrar Open Merit 8.927273 30.69091 33.5335 73.1516818
6221 534063 4100736 Kashmala Nasir Daultana Nasir Khan Open Merit 8.654545 35.06667 29.4165 73.1377121
6222 501325 2300086 Hafza Ashiq Ashiq Mahmood Open Merit 8.936364 33.83333 30.3665 73.1361970
6223 502045 1900041 Sadia Manaal Muhammad Malik Open Merit 9.263636 35.40000 28.4665 73.1301364
6224 500588 2300046 Ayesha Amirzeb Sheikh Amirzeb Sheikh Open Merit 9.254545 35.09091 28.7835 73.1289545
6225 515741 4300204 Zobia Shahzadi Abdul Manan Open Merit 9.227273 32.90000 31.0000 73.1272727
6226 551779 4101922 Muhammad Yousif Mumtaz Ali Open Merit 8.081818 32.14545 32.9000 73.1272727
6227 517123 3700592 Rashid Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad Open Merit 8.790909 29.53333 34.8000 73.1242424
6228 525128 2500118 Areesha Iqbal Zahida Kiran Open Merit 9.000000 31.85455 32.2665 73.1210455
6229 501772 1100140 Ummama Imran Rubana Imran Open Merit 9.281818 33.78182 30.0500 73.1136364
6230 522309 1903485 Muhammad Ahmed Sajid Rafiq Open Merit 8.627273 31.26667 33.2165 73.1104394
6231 537766 4700749 Rayan Ahmed Waseem Ahmed Memon Open Merit 8.854545 35.78182 28.4665 73.1028636
6232 521496 4101588 Muhammad Abdullah Zubair Abdul Qayyum Open Merit 9.681818 34.63333 28.7835 73.0986515
6233 534391 1903924 Abdul Rehman Hafiz Inam Ullah Open Merit 9.009091 33.40000 30.6835 73.0925909
6234 501820 2900130 Rania Sheeraz Syeda Ayesha Noor Bibi Open Merit 9.190909 33.53333 30.3665 73.0907424
6235 545860 3503568 Azhar Uddin Ain Uddin Open Merit 8.000000 34.40000 30.6835 73.0835000
6236 526118 1300649 Faiqa Akbar Ali Akbar Open Merit 8.972727 32.47273 31.6335 73.0789545
6237 507430 1100587 Hamna Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Taj Open Merit 9.118182 33.27273 30.6835 73.0744091
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6238 560397 2904164 Nimra Fatima Bukhari Syed Hasnain Shah Open Merit 9.772727 35.46667 27.8335 73.0728939
6239 508684 3902833 Mirza Mustafa Baig Mirza Afaq Baig Open Merit 8.372727 31.16364 33.5335 73.0698636
6240 509409 2100233 Maleeha Hussain Shahid Hussain Siyal Open Merit 8.254545 32.54545 32.2665 73.0665000
6241 515236 1101219 Aqsa Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali Open Merit 8.436364 33.30909 31.3165 73.0619545
6242 505951 3100967 Muhammad Noman Khan Muhammad Mushtaq Khan Open Merit 8.727273 31.43333 32.9000 73.0606061
6243 509692 9900100 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Zulfiqar Ali Open Merit 9.327273 34.94545 28.7835 73.0562273
6244 527118 2303453 Syed Muhammad Ikram Ullah Salari Syed Mudassir Ullah Salari Open Merit 8.963636 34.98182 29.1000 73.0454545
6245 532391 3500982 Brishna Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 7.518182 36.10909 29.4165 73.0437727
6246 521743 3502604 Hassaan Ahmed Manzoor Ahmed Open Merit 7.909091 36.98182 28.1500 73.0409091
6247 532536 3502967 Kamran Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 8.100000 36.47273 28.4665 73.0392273
6248 528349 3901254 Umaima Khan Ubaid Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.754545 33.27273 31.0000 73.0272727
6249 516797 3902980 Muhammad Safi Ullah Khan Muhammad Khaliquzzama Khan Open Merit 8.490909 32.58182 31.9500 73.0227273
6250 534835 3501076 Bibi Asma Mukhtiar Ahmed Open Merit 8.472727 34.18182 30.3665 73.0210455
6251 527042 1903659 Muhammad Zulayaid Sikandar Muhammad Aqil Khan Open Merit 8.254545 32.18182 32.5835 73.0198636
6252 553057 1301581 Mishal Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.236364 32.50909 32.2665 73.0119545
6253 522726 2700423 Fiza Fatima Malik Muhammad Khalid Tabassum Open Merit 9.136364 32.87273 31.0000 73.0090909
6254 564781 2904385 Reham Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.354545 32.96667 30.6835 73.0047121
6255 516732 3500401 Javeria Khan Aman Ullah Open Merit 8.381818 36.47273 28.1500 73.0045455
6256 548368 3700391 Ayesha Bibi Abdul Razzaq Open Merit 8.409091 33.27273 31.3165 72.9983182
6257 531497 4501339 Kashmal Ali Tariq Ali Open Merit 8.972727 34.29091 29.7335 72.9971364
6258 518727 1903362 Muhammad Talha Akbar Muhammad Akbar Open Merit 9.345455 33.27273 30.3665 72.9846818
6259 542217 4100947 Ayesha Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.145455 33.46667 30.3665 72.9786212
6260 536067 1700906 Aqib Javed Khokhar Muhammad Javed Anjum Open Merit 9.127273 33.16667 30.6835 72.9774394
6261 507655 2904683 Ali Karamat Yasmeen Tahira Open Merit 9.609091 34.26667 29.1000 72.9757576
6262 505867 4503194 Ahmad Noor Faisal Noor Open Merit 9.290909 33.00000 30.6835 72.9744091
6263 552937 1301577 Hajra Badar Chaudhry Muhammad Bilal Badar Open Merit 8.863636 34.69091 29.4165 72.9710455
6264 520779 3900985 Murad Bibi Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 8.145455 35.09091 29.7335 72.9698636
6265 526899 1102031 Fiza Sajid Sajid Ali Khan Abbasi Open Merit 9.154545 32.18182 31.6335 72.9698636
6266 554813 4502453 Maham Abid Mughal Muhammad Abid Open Merit 9.518182 35.30000 28.1500 72.9681818
6267 511641 2100293 Heer Santosh Kumar Open Merit 8.700000 32.00000 32.2665 72.9665000
6268 537710 2301957 Hina Khan Muhammad Ikram Open Merit 7.227273 32.83636 32.9000 72.9636364
6269 545396 3700350 Maryam Siddique Siddique Akbar Open Merit 9.000000 34.54545 29.4165 72.9619545
6270 520772 2100488 Haniya Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.372727 31.05455 33.5335 72.9607727
6271 529065 1102191 Areeba Siddique Siddique Ahmed Open Merit 9.309091 34.54545 29.1000 72.9545455
6272 555044 4502474 Ture Seena Kanwal Sher Shah Open Merit 9.690909 35.74545 27.5165 72.9528636
6273 506051 4100088 Arhama Ashjaeen Syed Mubbashir Hassan Masood Open Merit 9.218182 31.46667 32.2665 72.9513485
6274 524714 3903070 Hamza Khan Ayub Khan Open Merit 8.190909 30.90909 33.8500 72.9500000
6275 515882 3900794 Zainab Abid Abid Mehmood Open Merit 8.763636 33.81818 30.3665 72.9483182
6276 533685 4100726 Tehmina Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmed Open Merit 8.781818 33.80000 30.3665 72.9483182
6277 508871 2300528 Auj Fatimah Yahya Amir Anwer Open Merit 9.100000 33.16364 30.6835 72.9471364
6278 530678 1903800 Muhammad Miqdad Syed Ejaz Hussain Babar Open Merit 8.963636 35.83333 28.1500 72.9469697
6279 544553 3901749 Maryam Imtiaz Imtiaz Hussain Open Merit 8.645455 30.76364 33.5335 72.9425909
6280 556697 4700875 Salman Ali Farman Ali Soomro Open Merit 7.900000 34.03636 31.0000 72.9363636
6281 513393 4503513 Syed Shaheer Ul Haq Syed Tanveer Ul Haq Open Merit 8.618182 34.90000 29.4165 72.9346818
6282 500335 3900019 Minal Maryam M.Rafiq Open Merit 8.154545 32.50909 32.2665 72.9301364
6283 536019 4504596 Muhammad Amir Muhtaj Uddin Open Merit 9.272727 34.86667 28.7835 72.9228939
6284 512906 2900911 Noor Fatima Jawad Haider Open Merit 9.163636 32.43636 31.3165 72.9165000
6285 501288 1902878 Sameer Qureshi Qaisar Ali Qureshi Open Merit 8.918182 33.30909 30.6835 72.9107727
6286 558767 3100841 Anosha Khan Kalsoom Nawshad Open Merit 8.854545 34.63333 29.4165 72.9043788
6287 507107 2300449 Momina Khan Muhammad Yamin Khan Open Merit 8.654545 31.34545 32.9000 72.9000000
6288 522572 3901036 Zaryab Javaid Muhammad Javaid Ashraf Open Merit 7.927273 33.96364 31.0000 72.8909091
6289 549638 2903416 Hurain Shahid Muhammad Shahid Khan Open Merit 9.390909 33.13333 30.3665 72.8907424
6290 505720 2302995 Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Haroon Open Merit 8.936364 32.00000 31.9500 72.8863636
6291 526929 3500775 Sidra Bibi Muhiuddin Open Merit 7.118182 35.70909 30.0500 72.8772727
6292 507815 3900438 Emaan Wahab Abdul Wahab Arain Open Merit 8.100000 35.67273 29.1000 72.8727273
6293 503108 2300206 Munerza Majid Majid Khan Open Merit 9.181818 32.69091 31.0000 72.8727273
6294 505243 4700564 Waqar Ahmed Hadi Bux Open Merit 8.345455 36.69091 27.8335 72.8698636
6295 517226 3500409 Mah Saba Khan Muhammad Open Merit 7.736364 34.43636 30.6835 72.8562273
6296 541963 3501318 Sidra Gul Abdul Sattar Open Merit 8.618182 35.45455 28.7835 72.8562273
6297 530525 2301639 Ayesha Ahmed Ahmed Saeed Open Merit 8.790909 33.38182 30.6835 72.8562273
6298 548530 2906138 Ahmad Ibrahim Ayesha Javed Open Merit 9.054545 34.70000 29.1000 72.8545455
6299 501395 1500014 Irha Usman Muhammad Usman Open Merit 8.672727 32.54545 31.6335 72.8516818
6300 530368 3502888 Adnan Imran Khan Open Merit 8.990909 35.70909 28.1500 72.8500000
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6301 503612 2900261 Rashda Aman Muhammad Aman Ullah Open Merit 9.281818 33.20000 30.3665 72.8483182
6302 555879 3501818 Kainat Muhammad Wasil Khan Open Merit 7.163636 34.36364 31.3165 72.8437727
6303 520716 2301178 Ayesha Ali Javed Javed Ali Open Merit 9.181818 31.70909 31.9500 72.8409091
6304 502132 3700006 Zahra Gull Hassan Raza Mirani Open Merit 9.272727 31.30000 32.2665 72.8392273
6305 527649 3903109 Gulbast Khan Sitara Zaman Open Merit 8.681818 35.05455 29.1000 72.8363636
6306 514607 1101173 Sajeela Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.636364 34.14545 30.0500 72.8318182
6307 510099 2900724 Aleesha Arooj Muhammad Zakir Open Merit 9.509091 35.16667 28.1500 72.8257576
6308 558680 2904058 Maham Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 9.145455 33.30909 30.3665 72.8210455
6309 532483 4100694 Warisha Bilal Muhammad Bilal Open Merit 8.900000 34.50000 29.4165 72.8165000
6310 534937 3501082 Komal Davi Babu Amar Lal Sandoria Open Merit 7.627273 34.18182 31.0000 72.8090909
6311 528767 2303498 Sarang Zafar Ali Open Merit 7.954545 31.63636 33.2165 72.8074091
6312 553585 4101179 Manahil Khadija Ahmad Hassan Open Merit 9.200000 30.06667 33.5335 72.8001667
6313 510023 1104176 Abdul Moiz Abdul Rauf Open Merit 9.563636 33.80000 29.4165 72.7801364
6314 520602 2101622 Farhan Raza Shoukat Raza Open Merit 8.272727 34.76364 29.7335 72.7698636
6315 529465 1104654 Syed Shahzaib Shah Amin Shah Open Merit 7.627273 33.81818 31.3165 72.7619545
6316 528611 1102155 Yashel Mobeen Mobeen Ul Haq Open Merit 8.709091 34.00000 30.0500 72.7590909
6317 533677 3501030 Nargis Ali Akbar Open Merit 8.236364 35.41818 29.1000 72.7545455
6318 524592 1101855 Iqra Wahid Wahid Bux Open Merit 8.990909 32.76364 31.0000 72.7545455
6319 508311 4503302 Ali Abdul Wasay Makhdoom Shahzad Open Merit 9.000000 33.38182 30.3665 72.7483182
6320 509340 2900667 Meerab Nadeem Nadeem Ahmed Open Merit 9.163636 34.16667 29.4165 72.7468030
6321 543766 2302177 Zainab Faisal Muhammad Faisal Khan Open Merit 8.572727 33.16364 31.0000 72.7363636
6322 542871 2902925 Sawera Noor Liaquat Ali Mughal Open Merit 9.390909 35.81818 27.5165 72.7255909
6323 521754 3502605 Sahil Kumar Santosh Kumar Open Merit 6.718182 32.47273 33.5335 72.7244091
6324 523528 2901541 Ayesha Yasin Ch Muhammad Yasin Sindhu Open Merit 9.190909 33.80000 29.7335 72.7244091
6325 531826 4504379 Ishrat Kamal Khan Arif Kamal Open Merit 8.672727 36.53333 27.5165 72.7225606
6326 559611 3902372 Aroosha Irfan Irfan Ali Open Merit 8.836364 33.20000 30.6835 72.7198636
6327 549331 1902190 Asifa Saleem Safdar Ali Saleem Open Merit 9.909091 33.70909 29.1000 72.7181818
6328 508249 2700137 Malaika Fazal Fazal Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.418182 34.83333 28.4665 72.7180152
6329 541499 1901806 Khushnood Fatima Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.118182 35.13333 28.4665 72.7180152
6330 534473 2301837 Maheen Warraich Muhammad Imtiaz Warraich Open Merit 8.263636 31.23636 33.2165 72.7165000
6331 555065 1904694 Shahzad Ahmad Riaz Ahmad Open Merit 7.781818 32.66667 32.2665 72.7149848
6332 561621 4102011 Muhammad Rehan Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Open Merit 9.127273 34.80000 28.7835 72.7107727
6333 538728 3503236 Shivam Chaudhiry Rajesh Lal Open Merit 4.818182 36.25455 31.6335 72.7062273
6334 548233 2903314 Fatima Hussain Nadia Hussain Open Merit 9.072727 33.90000 29.7335 72.7062273
6335 536861 2902467 Timmer Irshad Open Merit 8.572727 32.50000 31.6335 72.7062273
6336 523328 3500629 Alina Amin Amin Ullah Open Merit 7.436364 34.58182 30.6835 72.7016818
6337 535600 1903973 Muhammad Ans Taslem Akhtar Khan Open Merit 9.518182 32.50000 30.6835 72.7016818
6338 532523 1903873 Muhammad Asad Manzoor Hussain Open Merit 9.272727 34.63333 28.7835 72.6895606
6339 531323 4504356 Arsalan Ahmad Muhammad Arif Khan Open Merit 9.200000 35.96667 27.5165 72.6831667
6340 533433 3100458 Wajeeha Nawaz Akhter Nawaz Open Merit 8.263636 36.90000 27.5165 72.6801364
6341 532991 1102457 Amina Sajjad Mian Sajjad Ul Haq Open Merit 9.000000 33.30909 30.3665 72.6755909
6342 525029 2301403 Haram Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Janjua Open Merit 8.709091 31.38182 32.5835 72.6744091
6343 536648 1904015 Shoaib Khadim Khadim Hussain Open Merit 9.590909 34.93333 28.1500 72.6742424
6344 510724 4500433 Sumaiya Fazal  Ali Open Merit 8.645455 35.23333 28.7835 72.6622879
6345 508112 1903042 Muhammad Tayyab Tasleem Akhtar Open Merit 9.145455 36.00000 27.5165 72.6619545
6346 516054 2901118 Zubda Nadeem Nadeem Iqbal Open Merit 8.627273 31.13333 32.9000 72.6606061
6347 528049 1300691 Fatima Zahra Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 8.890909 34.03333 29.7335 72.6577424
6348 510430 2300602 Kalsoom Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 6.918182 29.67273 36.0665 72.6574091
6349 538188 1102724 Syeda Aiman Fatima Syed Muhammad Zaidi Shah Open Merit 8.554545 32.46667 31.6335 72.6547121
6350 500695 3500015 Anfal Zainab Agha Hussain Open Merit 8.127273 36.03636 28.4665 72.6301364
6351 524079 3500665 Ghazal Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 6.500000 35.12727 31.0000 72.6272727
6352 516419 2300969 Rania Muhammad Rizwan Awan Open Merit 8.854545 34.03636 29.7335 72.6244091
6353 501762 2900126 Rida Mehboob Mehboob Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 32.03333 31.0000 72.6242424
6354 545450 1500746 Hafsa Muhammad Khaliq Open Merit 8.600000 32.70000 31.3165 72.6165000
6355 538265 4102028 Muhammad Uzaif Tariq Mian Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 9.345455 34.80000 28.4665 72.6119545
6356 527722 3500802 Uzma Bibi Muhammad Azam Open Merit 7.336364 32.69091 32.5835 72.6107727
6357 500053 2900000 Zahra Yousaf Yousaf Iqbal Open Merit 8.736364 32.87273 31.0000 72.6090909
6358 522526 4300326 Noor Fatima Azeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.236364 34.90000 28.4665 72.6028636
6359 516876 2901175 Areesha Kashif Muhammad Kashif Zafar Open Merit 8.700000 32.26667 31.6335 72.6001667
6360 507533 4900030 Abeera Mudassir Dr.Iqbal Open Merit 8.400000 33.83333 30.3665 72.5998333
6361 532845 3500996 Aqeela Malik Malak Alaudin Khan Open Merit 6.690909 35.85455 30.0500 72.5954545
6362 501733 1902894 Muhammad Shaheer Ehtsham Ehtsham Ul Haq Tariq Open Merit 8.927273 33.30000 30.3665 72.5937727
6363 509249 4500372 Muzna Wajeeha Anwar Uddin Open Merit 8.472727 32.80000 31.3165 72.5892273
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6364 533367 2902217 Fatima Asif Ali Butt Open Merit 9.754545 35.00000 27.8335 72.5880455
6365 529231 1903752 Mian Muhammad Gohar Azeem Mian Muhammad Azeem Saeed Open Merit 9.118182 31.83333 31.6335 72.5850152
6366 520450 3300265 Isma Batool Natiq Hussain Open Merit 8.481818 35.63636 28.4665 72.5846818
6367 513668 1101087 Syeda Amna Khayyam Khayyam Abbas Open Merit 9.581818 34.21818 28.7835 72.5835000
6368 535173 4101719 Saad Akram Hafiz Muhammad Akram Open Merit 8.554545 32.70000 31.3165 72.5710455
6369 500306 1300010 Nimra Hashim Muhammad Hashim Open Merit 9.263636 33.56667 29.7335 72.5638030
6370 503466 1902944 Aarish Abbas Sheikh Ghulam Abbas Abbasi Open Merit 9.327273 33.50000 29.7335 72.5607727
6371 524420 2901584 Hadia Shafique Sheikh Muhammad Shafique Open Merit 9.327273 31.60000 31.6335 72.5607727
6372 506124 4300775 Mohammad Sarmad Areeb Shamshad Rasool Open Merit 9.409091 34.36667 28.7835 72.5592576
6373 504291 2900302 Aliha Rehman Bushra Atiq Open Merit 8.909091 31.70000 31.9500 72.5590909
6374 505722 4700572 Abdullah Muhammad Ayoob Open Merit 7.909091 31.74545 32.9000 72.5545455
6375 540903 3501290 Nazish Barkat Ali Barkat Ali Open Merit 8.227273 34.90909 29.4165 72.5528636
6376 501683 4503052 Behram Khan Naveed Khan Open Merit 8.372727 32.54545 31.6335 72.5516818
6377 515971 2901111 Zaina Qyoum Kousar Bibi Open Merit 8.900000 34.86667 28.7835 72.5501667
6378 521625 1900793 Alishba Niaz Niaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.590909 31.30909 31.6335 72.5335000
6379 505320 3902778 Abdul Hadi Muhammad Asif Open Merit 8.400000 34.07273 30.0500 72.5227273
6380 527137 2905374 Hamd Ullah Asmat Ullah Open Merit 7.827273 34.32727 30.3665 72.5210455
6381 509115 1100725 Mahrukh Ismail Muhammad  Ismail Open Merit 9.290909 34.43636 28.7835 72.5107727
6382 558842 3700471 Hadia Siddique Abdul Rafay Siddique Open Merit 9.145455 33.93333 29.4165 72.4952879
6383 504653 2302965 Muhammad Shayan Asif Muhammad Asif Iqbal Open Merit 9.263636 34.76364 28.4665 72.4937727
6384 500735 3500016 Palwasha Abdul Khaliq Open Merit 7.136364 36.25455 29.1000 72.4909091
6385 559607 1105332 Aman Javaid Javaid Khokhar Open Merit 9.118182 32.36364 31.0000 72.4818182
6386 520350 2303320 Muhammad Hassaan Ali Aqeel Hameed Open Merit 8.127273 31.45455 32.9000 72.4818182
6387 534016 3501042 Onaba Latif Abdul Latif Kakar Open Merit 8.209091 36.43636 27.8335 72.4789545
6388 532691 1500488 Hamna Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.145455 34.23333 29.1000 72.4787879
6389 525057 3500696 Marwa Musa Muhammad Musa Kakar Open Merit 7.890909 36.43636 28.1500 72.4772727
6390 516576 1900563 Simel Fatima Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 8.954545 36.00000 27.5165 72.4710455
6391 516750 1104374 Muhammad Abdul Rafay Tariq Raja Tariq Mahmood Open Merit 8.854545 33.56364 30.0500 72.4681818
6392 510600 1903108 Atif Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir Open Merit 9.981818 34.96667 27.5165 72.4649848
6393 502231 2900157 Ayesha  Mujtaba Ghauri Riaz Mujtaba Ghauri Open Merit 9.563636 33.80000 29.1000 72.4636364
6394 516738 1903294 Ali Hassnain Malik Hassnain Raza Open Merit 8.509091 34.53333 29.4165 72.4589242
6395 509918 3300114 Sania Sultan Sultan Mehmood Open Merit 9.090909 31.10000 32.2665 72.4574091
6396 537916 2301969 Ayesha Khan Muhammad Sajjad Khan Open Merit 9.309091 35.30909 27.8335 72.4516818
6397 531813 3901366 Syeda  Abeer Zehra Rizvi  Syed Wasif Hosain Rizvi Open Merit 8.636364 32.18182 31.6335 72.4516818
6398 508223 1100649 Rabia Saeed Saeedullah Khan Open Merit 8.127273 33.63636 30.6835 72.4471364
6399 509936 1903091 Farhan Ahmad Anees Ahmad Alvi Open Merit 9.154545 35.13333 28.1500 72.4378788
6400 528662 3903120 Arshad Ali Abdul Hayee Tunio Open Merit 8.854545 35.74545 27.8335 72.4335000
6401 508554 9900098 Kanwar Taha Kanwar Arslan Open Merit 9.081818 32.98182 30.3665 72.4301364
6402 504459 2900316 Farwa Zainab Atif Hussain Minhas Open Merit 9.345455 32.40000 30.6835 72.4289545
6403 501348 4100026 Rubat Sabir Muhammad Sabir Open Merit 8.854545 32.56667 31.0000 72.4212121
6404 501750 2900125 Anam Zahid Muhammad Zahid Islam Open Merit 9.009091 32.72727 30.6835 72.4198636
6405 518418 3900890 Hazari Muhammad Jan Muhammad Jan Open Merit 8.263636 35.05455 29.1000 72.4181818
6406 523495 4900476 Muhammad Saad Ghulam Sarwar Open Merit 9.881818 35.01818 27.5165 72.4165000
6407 539791 2902664 Ayesha Shahid Shahid Hameed Asi Open Merit 9.181818 33.50000 29.7335 72.4153182
6408 510779 3500243 Afghania Khan Zafarullah Khan Open Merit 7.927273 36.65455 27.8335 72.4153182
6409 502386 2300162 Fatima Zahra Neelam Open Merit 9.018182 34.29091 29.1000 72.4090909
6410 510578 3502299 Sahil Jan Ghulam Jan Open Merit 7.409091 32.72727 32.2665 72.4028636
6411 563977 3504195 Mudassir Shah Jandad Shah Open Merit 9.027273 34.90909 28.4665 72.4028636
6412 513566 2904870 Muhammad Utban Muhammad Israeel Open Merit 9.300000 34.63333 28.4665 72.3998333
6413 521328 3502587 Hammad Ahmed Maqbool Ahmed Open Merit 8.863636 32.21818 31.3165 72.3983182
6414 529798 1102244 Zabad E Fatima Saadat Hussain Open Merit 8.745455 30.43636 33.2165 72.3983182
6415 523149 3901064 Umm E Habiba Ashrafi Aftab Alam Open Merit 9.100000 35.78182 27.5165 72.3983182
6416 515818 2901104 Sumayya Bilal Bilal Ahmed Open Merit 8.909091 33.74545 29.7335 72.3880455
6417 545932 1501297 Muhammad Solail Muhammad Ikram Open Merit 8.363636 24.46667 39.5500 72.3803030
6418 554113 1904660 Muhammad Abdullah Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 8.927273 33.40000 30.0500 72.3772727
6419 542421 3501339 Ambreen Qasim Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 8.045455 33.96364 30.3665 72.3755909
6420 550742 1904554 Muhammad Qausain Ali Muhammad Iqbal Sajid Open Merit 9.690909 35.16667 27.5165 72.3740758
6421 502263 3500045 Habiba Nasr Lango Nasrullah Lango Open Merit 8.936364 32.43636 31.0000 72.3727273
6422 519372 1900689 Hafiza Saadia Khalid Khalid Mahmood Javid Open Merit 9.354545 32.96667 30.0500 72.3712121
6423 506717 3500143 Bibi Zainab Khair Muhammad Tareen Open Merit 8.709091 36.14545 27.5165 72.3710455
6424 513639 3500311 Mahganj Abdul Hameed Open Merit 8.772727 34.18182 29.4165 72.3710455
6425 503915 2904542 Mohammad Hashir Khan Mohammad Asim Khan Open Merit 8.827273 33.49091 30.0500 72.3681818
6426 522942 3903048 Eesa Bin Saqib Muhammad Saqib Open Merit 9.436364 33.81818 29.1000 72.3545455
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6427 506838 3902803 Arsalan Ali Siyal Qurban Ali Open Merit 8.772727 32.58182 31.0000 72.3545455
6428 532000 2902141 Alisha Younis Raja Muhammad Younis Open Merit 9.854545 33.70909 28.7835 72.3471364
6429 502543 3900183 Adinah Sohail Sohail Ausaf Open Merit 7.500000 30.36364 34.4835 72.3471364
6430 508585 2303049 Abdus Sammi Mirza Amjad Hussain Open Merit 8.772727 33.83333 29.7335 72.3395606
6431 505535 2302992 Muhammad Umar Atta Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.954545 35.23333 28.1500 72.3378788
6432 553559 2500266 Maryam Shabbir Awan Muhammad Shabbir Awan Open Merit 9.054545 33.86667 29.4165 72.3377121
6433 523554 1903528 Rana Mubashir Hassan Rana Muhammad Asif Khan Open Merit 8.918182 34.30000 29.1000 72.3181818
6434 502411 3900173 Fizza Soomro Inam Nabi Soomro Open Merit 8.490909 32.50909 31.3165 72.3165000
6435 560895 2904195 Raniya Imran Imran Amin Open Merit 8.972727 33.92727 29.4165 72.3165000
6436 510161 2300591 Iqra Malik Ghazala Malik Open Merit 9.345455 33.23636 29.7335 72.3153182
6437 547319 1904413 Muhammad Sharjeel Muzammil Muzammil Hussain Tabassum Open Merit 9.245455 33.96364 29.1000 72.3090909
6438 534061 2301809 Eisha  Ajaz Ajaz Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.154545 32.14545 31.0000 72.3000000
6439 534950 3501083 Sashee Kumari Parkash Lal Open Merit 8.154545 34.72727 29.4165 72.2983182
6440 530313 1901246 Zumra Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 8.681818 34.20000 29.4165 72.2983182
6441 527883 2301545 Agiyah Maheen Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 8.600000 31.74545 31.9500 72.2954545
6442 527352 1300678 Hadia Fatima Muhammad Riaz Bhatti Open Merit 9.136364 31.20000 31.9500 72.2863636
6443 506444 1700068 Duay Fatima Abdul Zaheer Open Merit 9.000000 34.50000 28.7835 72.2835000
6444 512024 2900845 Hameeda Nadeem Nadeem Pervaiz Open Merit 9.227273 34.26667 28.7835 72.2774394
6445 528595 2301571 Rameen Malik Muhammad Afzal Malik Open Merit 8.990909 31.63636 31.6335 72.2607727
6446 501107 1902871 Muhammad Sami Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 8.627273 30.73333 32.9000 72.2606061
6447 503111 3900220 Areesha Ahmed Akhlaq Ahmed Open Merit 8.609091 33.60000 30.0500 72.2590909
6448 520153 1101531 Aleeza Batool Tariq Ayub Open Merit 9.409091 33.43333 29.4165 72.2589242
6449 508600 1104133 Hafiz Usman Ali Anjum Muhammad Akram Anjum Open Merit 9.054545 32.83636 30.3665 72.2574091
6450 562488 2302808 Mashal Noor Muhammad Noor Ul Momineen Open Merit 8.536364 34.30000 29.4165 72.2528636
6451 554389 1700612 Zainab Batool Kamran Ali Khan Open Merit 9.418182 35.00000 27.8335 72.2516818
6452 517471 2303255 Muhammad Ibrahim Sheikh Sheikh Rashid Saeed Open Merit 9.036364 30.94545 32.2665 72.2483182
6453 524088 2301352 Qurratulain Fatima Muhammad Hussain Haji Agha Open Merit 9.000000 34.14545 29.1000 72.2454545
6454 501436 2100039 Alisha Abid Mehmood Open Merit 8.000000 34.50909 29.7335 72.2425909
6455 553596 4101934 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Shahid Bashir Open Merit 9.672727 34.73333 27.8335 72.2395606
6456 506408 1900182 Um E Zainab Muhammad Amir Khan Open Merit 9.218182 32.33333 30.6835 72.2350152
6457 512791 4101479 Mujeeb Ur Rehman Habib Ahmed Open Merit 6.400000 35.78182 30.0500 72.2318182
6458 529178 1102203 Meerab Adil Amna Adil Open Merit 8.954545 33.85455 29.4165 72.2255909
6459 505252 2300343 Wania Amjad Abbasi Muhammad Amjad Abbasi Open Merit 9.009091 34.10909 29.1000 72.2181818
6460 508386 1100664 Zemal Fatima Waqar Waqar Ahmad Open Merit 7.627273 34.21818 30.3665 72.2119545
6461 507787 2900548 Minahal Fatima Amjad Pervaiz Open Merit 9.445455 33.34545 29.4165 72.2074091
6462 537944 2100801 Syeda Talbiha Haider Ali Shah Open Merit 8.727273 33.74545 29.7335 72.2062273
6463 544487 2302201 Sumiyya Khalid Khalid Nawaz Open Merit 8.227273 32.32727 31.6335 72.1880455
6464 530729 1102308 Mehak Khan Wali Muhammad Khan Open Merit 9.645455 34.07273 28.4665 72.1846818
6465 520518 3300267 Minahil Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 8.554545 33.89091 29.7335 72.1789545
6466 500626 1103931 Abdullah Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed Open Merit 8.554545 31.67273 31.9500 72.1772727
6467 504954 1100386 Saba Hafeez Abdul Hafiz Open Merit 8.918182 35.09091 28.1500 72.1590909
6468 512944 1900412 Amna Waseem Waseem Sarwar Open Merit 8.863636 33.23636 30.0500 72.1500000
6469 530591 2905508 Muhammad Taha Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 9.163636 33.56667 29.4165 72.1468030
6470 524786 1101874 Fatima Hayat Ishrat Hayat Open Merit 9.163636 33.56364 29.4165 72.1437727
6471 532972 1102454 Zirwa Sajjad Sajjad Saleem Open Merit 8.654545 33.43333 30.0500 72.1378788
6472 507966 3300847 Nalyn Abbas Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.318182 34.66667 28.1500 72.1348485
6473 522824 3500604 Saqiba Abdullah Dr. Abdullah Jan Open Merit 8.872727 35.74545 27.5165 72.1346818
6474 516106 1104353 Muhammad Hassaan Jillani Malik Mumtaz Jillani Open Merit 9.227273 33.49091 29.4165 72.1346818
6475 550512 3901984 Kinza Kanwal Nathiq Rafiq Open Merit 8.800000 33.60000 29.7335 72.1335000
6476 550486 1904542 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Ali Mujahid Open Merit 9.481818 33.86667 28.7835 72.1319848
6477 559665 4700468 Kashish Nand Lal Open Merit 8.054545 33.70909 30.3665 72.1301364
6478 506285 3700032 Arfa Fatima Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 8.645455 35.96667 27.5165 72.1286212
6479 503067 2101339 Muhammad Ahsan Uz Zaman Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 8.145455 32.98182 31.0000 72.1272727
6480 521215 3901006 Alina Nazeem Shah Nazeem Open Merit 8.127273 32.03636 31.9500 72.1136364
6481 505277 3500107 Shardrosham Hameedullah Open Merit 7.172727 34.25455 30.6835 72.1107727
6482 528172 2101743 Muhammad Ayan Tajamul Hussain Open Merit 8.772727 30.43636 32.9000 72.1090909
6483 518759 3500462 Aiman Tareen Hamayun Khan Tareen Open Merit 7.872727 36.40000 27.8335 72.1062273
6484 515037 1900494 Zainab Ghazanfar Ali Ghazanfar Ali Open Merit 8.990909 34.32727 28.7835 72.1016818
6485 537044 1102664 Maryam Imran Imran Aziz Open Merit 8.600000 32.18182 31.3165 72.0983182
6486 500740 2700012 Romaisa Fatima Muhammad Siddique Open Merit 8.763636 31.70000 31.6335 72.0971364
6487 515172 2300901 Marwa Shahzadi Ch. Ghulam Sagheer Open Merit 8.490909 33.23636 30.3665 72.0937727
6488 501442 4700011 Khursheed Javed Javed Ali Open Merit 7.890909 35.41818 28.7835 72.0925909
6489 500677 1100061 Maimoona Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Open Merit 9.090909 32.00000 31.0000 72.0909091
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6490 500704 2100015 Rabia  Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir Open Merit 8.727273 33.30909 30.0500 72.0863636
6491 501025 1103944 Muhammad Abdullah Zaheer Ahmed Open Merit 8.763636 30.73333 32.5835 72.0804697
6492 516067 2303222 Muhammad Taseer Ali Abdul Ghafoor Open Merit 9.145455 35.41818 27.5165 72.0801364
6493 524261 4501065 Laiba Niamat Khan Open Merit 9.045455 34.56667 28.4665 72.0786212
6494 523634 2700435 Wajiha Malik Bano Waqar Ahmed Malik Open Merit 9.163636 32.54545 30.3665 72.0755909
6495 505733 2700092 Mishal Shahzadi Rafaqat Ali Open Merit 9.400000 32.93333 29.7335 72.0668333
6496 512932 1101040 Hayya Shahid Major Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 8.490909 31.30909 32.2665 72.0665000
6497 531906 2303560 Abdullah Abdul Jabbar Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 8.254545 33.12727 30.6835 72.0653182
6498 504122 1104021 Zamin Abbas Mujahid Hussain Open Merit 7.627273 29.63636 34.8000 72.0636364
6499 550081 1103335 Noor Ul Huda Eman Zaheer Ahmed Open Merit 9.336364 34.25455 28.4665 72.0574091
6500 520880 2301195 Manahil Mazhar Mazhar Ul Haq Open Merit 8.663636 32.07273 31.3165 72.0528636
6501 518093 4500786 Zara Rehan Rehan Gul Open Merit 8.500000 32.54545 31.0000 72.0454545
6502 514216 9900031 Zoya Siddiqui Muhammad Amir Open Merit 8.000000 32.72727 31.3165 72.0437727
6503 555311 1904700 Muhammad Shaheer Hamid Hamid Kamal Open Merit 9.490909 31.86667 30.6835 72.0410758
6504 521062 2901414 Faria Mukhtar Khadija Taj Open Merit 9.063636 34.50909 28.4665 72.0392273
6505 552767 2903671 Amna Usman Usman Azhar Open Merit 8.918182 33.38182 29.7335 72.0335000
6506 509510 2900680 Arwaa Javid Muhammad Javid Shah Open Merit 8.981818 30.46667 32.5835 72.0319848
6507 557524 1302826 Muazzam Ali Mashooq Ali Open Merit 9.481818 33.13333 29.4165 72.0316515
6508 515278 3500347 Humaira Rakhshani Muhammad Safar Rakhshani Open Merit 7.890909 36.61818 27.5165 72.0255909
6509 559399 1105327 Kashif Azim Gul Azim Open Merit 9.090909 35.10000 27.8335 72.0244091
6510 516016 3700584 Syed Muhammad Awais Syed Faheem Hussain Open Merit 9.272727 32.70000 30.0500 72.0227273
6511 535639 2301881 Farah Nazir Nazir Shah Open Merit 8.100000 34.18182 29.7335 72.0153182
6512 507977 3500172 Areeba Noor Abdul Kafi Open Merit 8.436364 35.74545 27.8335 72.0153182
6513 527974 1102113 Gulan Shahzada Asad Shahzada Open Merit 8.236364 32.14545 31.6335 72.0153182
6514 555335 3301123 Muhammad Saud Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.745455 33.80000 28.4665 72.0119545
6515 505871 3500124 Marina Sheikh Sher Muhammad Open Merit 8.354545 34.87273 28.7835 72.0107727
6516 533354 1104764 Hassan Waqar Allah Yar Open Merit 8.090909 32.90909 31.0000 72.0000000
6517 505765 4101416 Muhammad Waqar Ghulam Hussain Open Merit 8.090909 32.90909 31.0000 72.0000000
6518 541868 1901826 Ayesha Afzaal Afzaal Hussain Open Merit 8.663636 32.96667 30.3665 71.9968030
6519 521880 1101667 Basmah Naveed Naveed Anjum Khan Open Merit 9.427273 33.78182 28.7835 71.9925909
6520 538241 3501199 Rozina Bibi Muhammad Azam Open Merit 7.118182 32.29091 32.5835 71.9925909
6521 501248 2900078 Maida Ali Samreen Riaz Open Merit 9.590909 33.30000 29.1000 71.9909091
6522 506064 4900022 Laiba Azeem Azeem Ullah Open Merit 8.972727 34.23333 28.7835 71.9895606
6523 530529 2301640 Sara Nasir Muhammad Nasir Khan Open Merit 8.188889 32.80000 31.0000 71.9888889
6524 527071 2500124 Emaan Jamil Dr. Muhammad Jamil Khan Open Merit 8.845455 31.81818 31.3165 71.9801364
6525 538754 3501216 Bibi Rohina Syed Naseer Ahmed Open Merit 7.845455 34.40000 29.7335 71.9789545
6526 506278 2303001 Sultan Aziz Abdul Aziz Open Merit 8.863636 34.32727 28.7835 71.9744091
6527 541241 3501303 Laiba Batool Hafeez Ullah Open Merit 8.172727 35.01818 28.7835 71.9744091
6528 510888 2900778 Rimsha Kashif Hafiz Muhammad Kashif Open Merit 9.136364 31.83333 31.0000 71.9696970
6529 527452 2303463 Syed Muneeb Ur Rehman Shah Ghulam Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.290909 32.30000 30.3665 71.9574091
6530 564013 1103865 Soha Amjad Malik Amjad Salamat Open Merit 8.490909 32.14545 31.3165 71.9528636
6531 553482 4101175 Sundas Fatima Ahmad Hassan Open Merit 9.481818 33.36667 29.1000 71.9484848
6532 536524 4700745 Hassan Abbas Ghulam Abbas Open Merit 8.327273 33.56364 30.0500 71.9409091
6533 520449 2301165 Masooma Arif Muhammad Arif Khan Open Merit 8.690909 31.92727 31.3165 71.9346818
6534 553698 1103503 Zainab Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 9.800000 32.40000 29.7335 71.9335000
6535 507603 3902819 Syed Muhammad Haziq Hussain Syed Athar Hussain Open Merit 8.372727 32.54545 31.0000 71.9181818
6536 525584 1101935 Romeesa Sabeen Malik Saleem Sikandar Open Merit 9.381818 35.01818 27.5165 71.9165000
6537 536206 4501564 Gul Sanga Muhammad Nisar Khan Open Merit 8.863636 29.83333 33.2165 71.9134697
6538 502460 3900176 Khadija Raza Syed Amir Raza Open Merit 9.290909 32.25455 30.3665 71.9119545
6539 505670 2300368 Miral Bano Sahibzada Sibghat Ullah Open Merit 8.454545 30.87273 32.5835 71.9107727
6540 508018 1100633 Malaika Arif Muhammad Arif Raja Open Merit 8.963636 33.52727 29.4165 71.9074091
6541 507332 2904660 Hassaan Gohar Rai Zahoor Ahmad Open Merit 9.354545 31.86667 30.6835 71.9047121
6542 520909 2303330 Muhammad Aleem Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.590909 32.25455 30.0500 71.8954545
6543 522059 1101677 Maryam Saad Waheed Saad Waheed Open Merit 8.527273 31.41818 31.9500 71.8954545
6544 504702 2300291 Umama Rumaan Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 9.345455 33.12727 29.4165 71.8892273
6545 544995 3501430 Laiba Khan Faisal Khan Open Merit 8.345455 33.49091 30.0500 71.8863636
6546 529135 1901183 Ifra Fatima Awan Sannawar Khan Open Merit 9.663636 34.70000 27.5165 71.8801364
6547 503781 4503128 Mikael Ayan Khan Saima Khalid Open Merit 8.454545 32.10000 31.3165 71.8710455
6548 509779 2303074 Muhammad Sultan Ifraheem Rafaqat Zaman Kayani Open Merit 8.372727 32.18182 31.3165 71.8710455
6549 501588 1900031 Meerab Raza Ahmed Raza Open Merit 6.881818 33.67273 31.3165 71.8710455
6550 528550 4101648 Muhammad Rizwan Aslam Muhammad Aslam Open Merit 9.672727 34.36364 27.8335 71.8698636
6551 522901 2301282 Famia Ehsan Ehsan Akbar Open Merit 9.281818 30.00000 32.5835 71.8653182
6552 505988 3502203 Syed Muhammad Asif Syed Aqeel Shah Open Merit 8.209091 34.54545 29.1000 71.8545455
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6553 560804 2304122 Saad Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz Open Merit 8.154545 30.80000 32.9000 71.8545455
6554 515023 2300896 Esha Sagheer Chaudhary Ghulam Sagheer Open Merit 8.590909 33.52727 29.7335 71.8516818
6555 549447 4101114 Rania Cheema Asghar Ali Open Merit 9.318182 34.70000 27.8335 71.8516818
6556 527951 3500813 Bibi Durdana Samiullah Open Merit 7.509091 33.01818 31.3165 71.8437727
6557 511364 1900359 Areesha Noor Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.418182 31.73333 30.6835 71.8350152
6558 544496 1105029 Abdullah Ahmed Khan Zulfiqar Ahmed Open Merit 8.854545 33.56364 29.4165 71.8346818
6559 501962 3900136 Aiza Bukhat Kamran Kamran Adil Open Merit 8.500000 33.60000 29.7335 71.8335000
6560 502447 1100196 Mahin Kashif Saima Kashif Open Merit 9.281818 34.40000 28.1500 71.8318182
6561 500521 3300006 Abeeha Sarfraz Awan Malik Muhammad Sarfraz Awan Open Merit 8.409091 33.05455 30.3665 71.8301364
6562 518612 1101434 Sibgha Tul Huda Tahir Mehmood Open Merit 9.218182 32.87273 29.7335 71.8244091
6563 525218 4700214 Esha Devi Anil Kumar Open Merit 6.609091 35.16364 30.0500 71.8227273
6564 524703 1900964 Anousha Kamran Kamran Shabbir Open Merit 9.000000 34.66667 28.1500 71.8166667
6565 550950 3100726 Mehkan Zahid Zahid Hussain Shah Open Merit 9.100000 34.86667 27.8335 71.8001667
6566 532759 1102446 Nidba Qaiser Qaiser Mushtaq Open Merit 9.445455 32.61818 29.7335 71.7971364
6567 535057 1903953 Muhammad Mishal Hassan Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 9.190909 33.50000 29.1000 71.7909091
6568 540846 2302065 Syeda  Aleesha  Atif Syed Muhammad Atif Haider Zaidi Open Merit 9.009091 33.67273 29.1000 71.7818182
6569 505108 2900358 Shanzay Khalid Khalid Zulfiqar Qureshi Open Merit 9.045455 28.56667 34.1665 71.7786212
6570 510314 2900737 Rida Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 8.827273 34.16667 28.7835 71.7774394
6571 532850 3500997 Mehwish Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 7.355556 35.30909 29.1000 71.7646465
6572 512652 2300751 Eshaal Khawja Aatif Azeem Khawja Open Merit 8.754545 33.27273 29.7335 71.7607727
6573 517728 1104397 Hamza Nawaz M. Nawaz Open Merit 9.018182 32.69091 30.0500 71.7590909
6574 504753 2300298 Hijab Zahra Mirza Ghulam Hassan Open Merit 8.009091 30.83636 32.9000 71.7454545
6575 505514 9900092 Muhammad Ahmad Bin Wajid Wajid Rashid Open Merit 8.981818 33.34545 29.4165 71.7437727
6576 508774 2700988 Muhammad Khubaib Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 8.800000 31.30909 31.6335 71.7425909
6577 522150 3100305 Pakeeza Malik Basharat Aziz Open Merit 8.990909 33.96364 28.7835 71.7380455
6578 512146 1100977 Aiman Shiraz Shiraz Khadim Open Merit 8.445455 32.29091 31.0000 71.7363636
6579 532711 1104740 Mian Safeer Ul Haq Mian Sajjad Ul Haq Open Merit 8.427273 32.61818 30.6835 71.7289545
6580 540625 3501278 Salwa Muhammad Nadeem Open Merit 8.145455 34.80000 28.7835 71.7289545
6581 500180 1100015 Maha Noor Arif Arif Mehmood Open Merit 8.745455 31.34545 31.6335 71.7244091
6582 503313 3500074 Renuka Meena Kumari Open Merit 7.054545 36.83636 27.8335 71.7244091
6583 538060 2902558 Nafeesa Nawaz Rab Nawaz Open Merit 9.600000 33.63333 28.4665 71.6998333
6584 527025 2905364 Muhammad Hasnat Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 9.945455 34.23333 27.5165 71.6952879
6585 519380 4503815 Hashmat Ullah Azam Khan Open Merit 9.009091 33.90000 28.7835 71.6925909
6586 524065 4100487 Maleeha Ali Gohar Abbas Open Merit 9.390909 34.46667 27.8335 71.6910758
6587 540928 2905847 Basil Khalid Muhammad Khalid Open Merit 8.645455 35.20000 27.8335 71.6789545
6588 552400 1904610 Muhammad Anas Umair Muhammad Irfan Open Merit 8.309091 31.10000 32.2665 71.6755909
6589 556095 1103593 Inaya Shaida Shaida Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.518182 30.25455 32.9000 71.6727273
6590 551634 1103422 Shah E Bakht Babar Javed Open Merit 9.218182 33.03333 29.4165 71.6680152
6591 528709 1300716 Wareesha Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 8.881818 34.00000 28.7835 71.6653182
6592 511902 1100956 Adina Waseem Naz Jabeen Open Merit 8.972727 32.94545 29.7335 71.6516818
6593 532576 3500986 Bibi Fahima Khan Abdul Hameed Khan Open Merit 7.000000 36.18182 28.4665 71.6483182
6594 560565 1904829 Mannan Naeem Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 9.163636 33.70000 28.7835 71.6471364
6595 506782 1100529 Eman Bashir Muhammad Rauf Open Merit 9.236364 33.30909 29.1000 71.6454545
6596 539814 2302026 Fatima Zahir Shah Zahir Shah Open Merit 8.936364 34.87273 27.8335 71.6425909
6597 532117 4101684 Muhammad Waqas Raza Muhammad Yaseen Open Merit 9.218182 33.63333 28.7835 71.6350152
6598 531004 4700258 Lareb Anwar Ali Open Merit 7.772727 33.49091 30.3665 71.6301364
6599 530611 1300780 Hooria Zarnab Sultan Ahmad Khan Open Merit 8.790909 34.36667 28.4665 71.6240758
6600 532075 2700576 Amina Kaleem Qazi Kaleem Ullah Qureshi Open Merit 9.536364 33.93333 28.1500 71.6196970
6601 506806 1700073 Mishal Tauqir Muhammad Tauqir Open Merit 8.836364 32.73333 30.0500 71.6196970
6602 501624 2700956 Wali  Abdullah Imran Hussain Open Merit 9.445455 32.43636 29.7335 71.6153182
6603 516384 3101062 Malak Yar Khan Munim Khan Open Merit 9.181818 33.33333 29.1000 71.6151515
6604 551174 2903534 Nawaira Ikram Muhammad Ikram Ullah Khan Open Merit 8.600000 33.26667 29.7335 71.6001667
6605 505148 2700088 Kashaf Noor Faqir Hussain Open Merit 7.963636 32.00000 31.6335 71.5971364
6606 506603 2300416 Noveera Noor Rabia Sultan Open Merit 9.427273 34.32727 27.8335 71.5880455
6607 532525 1903875 Muhammad Awais Qaisar Abbas Open Merit 8.918182 32.30000 30.3665 71.5846818
6608 531573 2303549 Syed Huzaifa Hawar Syed Khawar Ashraf Open Merit 7.800000 31.20000 32.5835 71.5835000
6609 530263 1102284 Eman Ali Wasiq Khan Open Merit 8.681818 32.83636 30.0500 71.5681818
6610 553240 2302523 Mahnoor Kiani Raja Muhammad Mehboob Kiani Open Merit 9.272727 34.14545 28.1500 71.5681818
6611 502749 3900194 Minhal Fatima Muneer Ahmed Open Merit 8.500000 33.96364 29.1000 71.5636364
6612 520147 1700215 Um E Habiba Muhammad Rafi Sajid Open Merit 9.163636 32.98182 29.4165 71.5619545
6613 501530 4700539 Muzammil Ahmed Wazeer Ahmed Kalhoro Open Merit 7.354545 36.69091 27.5165 71.5619545
6614 509999 1300220 Ayesha Khurram Sajjad Open Merit 9.163636 33.92727 28.4665 71.5574091
6615 501016 1100078 Ayesha Rehman Azmat Hussain Open Merit 9.145455 34.25455 28.1500 71.5500000
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6616 536358 4101734 Abdul Qadeer Sachal Khan Open Merit 8.672727 34.72727 28.1500 71.5500000
6617 518330 1101405 Rooman Ghani Ghani Badshah Open Merit 8.027273 32.50909 31.0000 71.5363636
6618 500523 3900031 Syeda Haalah Wajiha Ali Syed Salman Asif Ali Open Merit 8.254545 32.90909 30.3665 71.5301364
6619 550398 4101127 Qurat Ul Ain Chouhdry Muhammad Arshad Chohdry Open Merit 9.645455 34.36667 27.5165 71.5286212
6620 505283 4101408 Muhammad Abrar Arshad Muhammad Arshad Mannan Open Merit 8.109091 34.63333 28.7835 71.5259242
6621 524460 4100497 Muneeba Siddiq M Siddiq Open Merit 8.963636 33.76667 28.7835 71.5138030
6622 541867 3503396 Muhammad Luqman Khan Muhammad Ramzan Khan Open Merit 7.072727 35.96364 28.4665 71.5028636
6623 520986 1101605 Abiha Khan Abdullah Khan Open Merit 8.745455 34.29091 28.4665 71.5028636
6624 542547 1102938 Mubashara Sahar Abdul Wahid Open Merit 8.390909 31.78182 31.3165 71.4892273
6625 555542 3501806 Khushi Darshan Kumar Open Merit 6.954545 35.74545 28.7835 71.4835000
6626 539279 4101770 Hadi Ali Abbasi Athar Ali Abbasi Open Merit 8.672727 32.43636 30.3665 71.4755909
6627 512600 3900642 Aqsa Khan Yousuf Khan Open Merit 9.564706 33.74545 28.1500 71.4601604
6628 557401 2906427 Muhammad Usman Adnan Muhammad Adnan Akram Open Merit 8.500000 32.90909 30.0500 71.4590909
6629 532070 2301724 Ayesha Tariq Tariq Ur Rehman Open Merit 7.254545 27.81818 36.3835 71.4562273
6630 507625 3900430 Aima Haider Jarar Haider Open Merit 8.363636 30.50909 32.5835 71.4562273
6631 510815 2500050 Maida Abid Abid Hussain Open Merit 8.672727 31.78182 31.0000 71.4545455
6632 543487 3501376 Sara Shah Bakhsh Shah Bakhsh Open Merit 7.781818 34.25455 29.4165 71.4528636
6633 560367 1904825 Salman Arshad Irshad Hussain Open Merit 8.336364 33.70000 29.4165 71.4528636
6634 512656 2303129 Muhammad Zain Nasir Nasir Mahmood Butt Open Merit 9.036364 32.36364 30.0500 71.4500000
6635 526427 3101142 Saad Khan Ali Zai Adil Naseer Khan Open Merit 7.900000 34.43333 29.1000 71.4333333
6636 502639 1100217 Urooj Nisar Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 8.436364 32.94545 30.0500 71.4318182
6637 506531 4900024 Ayesha Tul Zahra M.Tahir Farooq Open Merit 8.818182 34.14545 28.4665 71.4301364
6638 524496 3901114 Areeba  Hanif Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 8.100000 34.54545 28.7835 71.4289545
6639 517053 3700590 Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Jameel Open Merit 8.890909 29.63333 32.9000 71.4242424
6640 507930 2100193 Wayna Khan Muhammad Waqar Open Merit 8.736364 32.94545 29.7335 71.4153182
6641 508001 4300047 Sahar Fatima Iftikhar Ali Open Merit 9.236364 33.70000 28.4665 71.4028636
6642 538341 4900216 Syeda Eman Fatima Gillani Nadeem Ahmad Shah Open Merit 9.709091 33.53333 28.1500 71.3924242
6643 503746 3900251 Syeda Hadiya Syed Faraz Ahsan Open Merit 8.881818 33.09091 29.4165 71.3892273
6644 500889 2700015 Hadia Muttaqia Aftab Aftab Ahmed Open Merit 9.300000 34.25455 27.8335 71.3880455
6645 509511 2700990 Muhammad Zarrar Siddique Muhammad Siddique Open Merit 8.418182 31.01818 31.9500 71.3863636
6646 545288 4300563 Hadia Shahid Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.318182 31.06667 31.0000 71.3848485
6647 549229 2302363 Hania Larosh Muhammad Tahir Sultan Open Merit 7.872727 33.45455 30.0500 71.3772727
6648 503100 3900218 Pareeza Tufail Soomro Tufail Ahmad Soomro Open Merit 8.882353 34.65455 27.8335 71.3703984
6649 535174 3901468 Fatima Emaan Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 8.163636 29.67273 33.5335 71.3698636
6650 534463 2902305 Samavi Mahboob Mahboob Alam Open Merit 9.200000 34.33333 27.8335 71.3668333
6651 525887 3500731 Kainat Zahir Muhammad Zahir Open Merit 8.145455 32.21818 31.0000 71.3636364
6652 503810 3500083 Zeenat Bibi Abdul Kabeer Open Merit 7.500000 33.49091 30.3665 71.3574091
6653 508525 4100141 Asma Hussain Mr. Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 9.490909 33.40000 28.4665 71.3574091
6654 511630 1104221 Ahmed Aatir Adnan Muhammad Adnan Bashir Open Merit 8.745455 34.14545 28.4665 71.3574091
6655 557849 2304065 Ali Abdullah Abdullah Atif Open Merit 7.890909 32.14545 31.3165 71.3528636
6656 521702 1900801 Samar Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 9.200000 34.00000 28.1500 71.3500000
6657 504201 1100315 Eeshal Fatima Khan Muhammad Bilal Anwar Khan Open Merit 8.354545 29.45455 33.5335 71.3425909
6658 563179 1902812 Fatima Waheed Abdul Waheed Open Merit 9.454545 34.36667 27.5165 71.3377121
6659 509300 2900663 Zara Asim Asim Gulzar Open Merit 7.754545 30.36364 33.2165 71.3346818
6660 529196 1102205 Ayesha Maryam Muhammad Qasim Open Merit 8.800000 33.43333 29.1000 71.3333333
6661 537887 3501192 Syeda Manahil Anwar Syed Anwar Ahmed Open Merit 8.136364 32.50909 30.6835 71.3289545
6662 542087 1104968 Mustafa Asif Asif Mushtaq Open Merit 8.836364 32.43636 30.0500 71.3227273
6663 532639 3901385 Faheema Nazir Nazir Open Merit 8.127273 32.50909 30.6835 71.3198636
6664 519852 2301130 Syeda Dur E Fatima Naqvi Syed Abrar Hussain Open Merit 7.936364 30.47273 32.9000 71.3090909
6665 551989 2302473 Humna Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.754545 32.18182 30.3665 71.3028636
6666 536812 3300511 Urwa Javed Javed Iqbal Open Merit 8.845455 32.40000 30.0500 71.2954545
6667 527119 1102046 Anushay Rasul Col Rizwan Rasul Open Merit 9.209091 32.03636 30.0500 71.2954545
6668 547336 1902091 Amina Babar Babar Hussain Open Merit 9.145455 34.63333 27.5165 71.2952879
6669 520099 4100390 Adan Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Open Merit 9.227273 33.60000 28.4665 71.2937727
6670 538066 4100830 Hina Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 7.936364 30.76364 32.5835 71.2835000
6671 535626 2100756 Mahnoor Binte Yaseen Yaseen Khan Open Merit 8.718182 33.78182 28.7835 71.2835000
6672 504528 1900122 Nazeema Muhammad Arif Open Merit 8.881818 32.66667 29.7335 71.2819848
6673 512830 1101033 Areeba Farooq Khan Ghulam Farooq Khan Open Merit 8.981818 33.20000 29.1000 71.2818182
6674 519995 4503842 Fahad Ahmad Sajjad Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 33.36667 28.7835 71.2774394
6675 503486 2700967 Omer Khalid Rahman Muhammad Khalid Brig Retd Open Merit 8.763636 32.14545 30.3665 71.2755909
6676 512838 2300769 Maira Fatima Ahsan Ul Haq Open Merit 9.281818 33.20000 28.7835 71.2653182
6677 524375 1101840 Sawira Mobeen Muhammad Nawazish Khan Open Merit 8.863636 32.66667 29.7335 71.2638030
6678 530504 2301637 Maida Noor Akhter Ali Open Merit 6.966667 32.65455 31.6335 71.2547121
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6679 520064 1101526 Wasia Arshad Arshad Ameer Open Merit 9.063636 33.09091 29.1000 71.2545455
6680 501223 3500023 Mehwish Ali Baloch Zareena Zehri Open Merit 9.054545 32.14545 30.0500 71.2500000
6681 520506 1101560 Amna Amin Muhammad Salim Amin Open Merit 9.272727 31.92727 30.0500 71.2500000
6682 550430 3501658 Bibi Qaida Siraj Uddin Open Merit 7.845455 30.18182 33.2165 71.2437727
6683 501171 4100023 Maryam Sattar Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.309091 34.10000 27.8335 71.2425909
6684 520596 2701035 Ziyan Ali Jarral Saulat Ali Open Merit 8.972727 33.16667 29.1000 71.2393939
6685 548712 2903347 Sheher Bano Fazeelat Bibi Open Merit 9.154545 33.30000 28.7835 71.2380455
6686 531053 3300959 Muhammad Salman Shahid Shahid Mehmood Open Merit 9.763636 32.36667 29.1000 71.2303030
6687 512505 3900639 Fatima Ghouri Rehan Hussain Ghouri Open Merit 8.772727 33.67273 28.7835 71.2289545
6688 507699 2303028 Muhammad Hassan Majoka Akhtar Hussain Open Merit 9.409091 33.34545 28.4665 71.2210455
6689 527163 2901788 Eman Asif Qazi Asif Mahmood Ahmad Qazi Open Merit 8.945455 34.43333 27.8335 71.2122879
6690 556498 2903936 Hadiba Sarwar Bahoo Ghulam Sarwar Open Merit 8.854545 34.20000 28.1500 71.2045455
6691 539602 1901717 Usbah Tariq Muhammad Tariq Sajid Open Merit 8.518182 31.36667 31.3165 71.2013485
6692 558916 3902336 Sara Zafar Zafar Ali Open Merit 8.663636 29.63636 32.9000 71.2000000
6693 538789 2700660 Eman Fatima Shamim Bibi Open Merit 8.454545 31.73333 31.0000 71.1878788
6694 538428 3901566 Noor Ul Huda Amjad Amjad Mahmood Open Merit 9.172727 29.74545 32.2665 71.1846818
6695 521036 3900994 Areeba Aftab Aftab Ali Shaikh Open Merit 8.781818 32.65455 29.7335 71.1698636
6696 517115 4503693 Muhammad Ibrahim Fawad Ahmad Fawad Open Merit 8.127273 31.09091 31.9500 71.1681818
6697 514357 3500322 Bibi Ayesha Khan Rehmatullah Open Merit 7.300000 33.81818 30.0500 71.1681818
6698 507700 1700759 Javid Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.481818 30.73333 31.9500 71.1651515
6699 558778 4505988 Muhammad Rayyan Khan Muhammad Kifayat Ullah Open Merit 8.263636 28.73333 34.1665 71.1634697
6700 500244 2700003 Naima Asjad Asjad Mehmood Open Merit 9.227273 33.46667 28.4665 71.1604394
6701 519720 1101503 Labika Kanwal Muhammad Naeem Open Merit 8.436364 32.66667 30.0500 71.1530303
6702 526800 4300376 Aroob Fatima Amina Zia Ul Haq Open Merit 8.872727 34.76364 27.5165 71.1528636
6703 511390 2300665 Eeman Fatima Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 8.863636 32.87273 29.4165 71.1528636
6704 516343 2300962 Sidra Naseer Muhammad Naseer Open Merit 8.663636 34.65455 27.8335 71.1516818
6705 507286 2904658 Muhammad Madih Khalil Khalil Ahmad Open Merit 9.145455 34.16667 27.8335 71.1456212
6706 517729 1900605 Roshail Farhad Farhad Ali Open Merit 7.145455 34.58182 29.4165 71.1437727
6707 500156 1100010 Faila Ali Ali Madad Shah Open Merit 9.036364 33.63636 28.4665 71.1392273
6708 503074 4500099 Ansha Khan Muhammad Babar Khan Open Merit 9.354545 33.00000 28.7835 71.1380455
6709 520233 4503858 Mohammad Hamza Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.463636 31.66667 31.0000 71.1303030
6710 503848 2300237 Amna Tanveer Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 8.727273 32.03636 30.3665 71.1301364
6711 563789 4700511 Sahar Sana Ayaz Ayaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.281818 34.69091 28.1500 71.1227273
6712 529279 3502856 Umair Nawaz Ali Nawaz Open Merit 8.209091 34.76364 28.1500 71.1227273
6713 541236 1700477 Alishba Qasim Sajida Bano Open Merit 9.118182 31.00000 31.0000 71.1181818
6714 503410 1900081 Fareeha Eman Dr. Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 8.509091 30.33333 32.2665 71.1089242
6715 503788 2900274 Ayesha Waqar Waqar Ahmad Awan Open Merit 9.100000 29.73333 32.2665 71.0998333
6716 509429 3100991 Syed Ahsan Ali Shah Jamila Gul Open Merit 9.027273 32.33333 29.7335 71.0941061
6717 538823 2902607 Mehreen Arshad Muhammad Arshad Open Merit 8.745455 33.23636 29.1000 71.0818182
6718 514171 4503559 Azlan Ahmad Khan Marjan Uddin Open Merit 8.954545 33.33333 28.7835 71.0713788
6719 519197 2301114 Umme Hani Muhammad Waqar Khawaja Open Merit 8.963636 31.73333 30.3665 71.0634697
6720 543039 3503456 Aryan Khan Farzana Mansoor Open Merit 7.963636 34.94545 28.1500 71.0590909
6721 503244 2300216 Bushra Wajahat Muhammad Wajahat Hussain Open Merit 8.490909 32.50909 30.0500 71.0500000
6722 524850 1900971 Ayesha Maqsood Zahid Maqsood Open Merit 8.600000 33.03333 29.4165 71.0498333
6723 524235 3500673 Bibi Kalsoom Wazir Muhammad Open Merit 7.863636 34.40000 28.7835 71.0471364
6724 514504 3300881 Muhammad Shaheer Tufail Ijaz Open Merit 9.172727 30.87273 31.0000 71.0454545
6725 507101 4503247 Shujaat Elahi Liaqat Ali Open Merit 9.490909 32.13333 29.4165 71.0407424
6726 530808 1901285 Bushra Iqbal Malik Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 10.000000 33.20000 27.8335 71.0335000
6727 558438 1103652 Saniya Iffat Aamer Sultan Amjad Open Merit 9.136364 32.47273 29.4165 71.0255909
6728 542237 2102007 Mujeeb Ullah Ghulam Muhammad Open Merit 7.763636 34.47273 28.7835 71.0198636
6729 523049 2301294 Nimrah Aamer Nisar Aamer Nisar Open Merit 7.754545 30.36364 32.9000 71.0181818
6730 502459 1100197 Areeza Aqeel Muhammad Aqeel Open Merit 8.363636 30.69091 31.9500 71.0045455
6731 528262 1903723 Anas Javaid Atif Javid Open Merit 7.836364 32.16667 31.0000 71.0030303
6732 501118 2904446 Talha Bin Qamar Muhammad Qamar Saleem Open Merit 9.281818 32.30000 29.4165 70.9983182
6733 558432 2102233 Vijesh Kumar Rattan Kumar Open Merit 8.281818 32.98182 29.7335 70.9971364
6734 509613 4500388 Anfal Gul Janat Gul Open Merit 9.345455 34.13333 27.5165 70.9952879
6735 527104 3700197 Yashfeen Zahra Muhammad Tahir Open Merit 7.627273 33.00000 30.3665 70.9937727
6736 523553 1700847 Muhammad Fardan Amin Muhammad Amin Open Merit 8.827273 31.80000 30.3665 70.9937727
6737 530721 3502901 Muhammad Abdullah Khan Kasi Ihsan Ullah Open Merit 7.845455 32.14545 31.0000 70.9909091
6738 502120 3100024 Areeba Waheed Riffat Waheed Open Merit 9.109091 33.38182 28.4665 70.9574091
6739 507546 4700582 Muheet Ahmed Maqsood Ahmed Mangi Open Merit 8.490909 31.78182 30.6835 70.9562273
6740 556003 2903897 Laiba Akmal Akmal Majeed Open Merit 9.236364 34.20000 27.5165 70.9528636
6741 515702 2901099 Sabiha Javaid Javaid Iqbal Open Merit 8.836364 30.80000 31.3165 70.9528636
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6742 513492 4503522 Ghazan Khan Hamayun Khan Open Merit 8.900000 33.26667 28.7835 70.9501667
6743 561107 4101304 Iqra Muqeem Kausar Moqeem Open Merit 8.881818 32.33333 29.7335 70.9486515
6744 507468 4500289 Maidah Hasib Hasib Sajjad Open Merit 8.000000 30.36364 32.5835 70.9471364
6745 511691 1900370 Haiqa Sajid Sajid Ali Akhtar Open Merit 9.181818 32.65455 29.1000 70.9363636
6746 526001 2301444 Anmol Fatima Shehla Jauhar Open Merit 9.145455 33.63333 28.1500 70.9287879
6747 500472 4503013 Ibad Ur Rahman Siddique Ahmad Open Merit 7.700000 30.32727 32.9000 70.9272727
6748 546647 4700355 Dua Lareeb Fatima Muhammad Haneef Abbasi Open Merit 7.927273 32.00000 31.0000 70.9272727
6749 517528 1101342 Eman Fatima Muhammad Asif Javed Open Merit 9.154545 34.25455 27.5165 70.9255909
6750 550135 2906191 Daud Ahmad Hotiana Faisal Mehmood Hotiana Open Merit 7.254545 27.60000 36.0665 70.9210455
6751 548827 4101099 Urwa Tanveer Muhammad Tanveer Open Merit 9.336364 32.80000 28.7835 70.9198636
6752 532060 2902149 Amina Sohail Rana Sohail Sharif Open Merit 8.927273 31.93333 30.0500 70.9106061
6753 539672 4100881 Quratulain Israr Ali Open Merit 8.600000 33.20000 29.1000 70.9000000
6754 557936 2904026 Syeda Fizzah Bukhari Waqar Hussain Open Merit 8.609091 32.87273 29.4165 70.8983182
6755 550975 2101033 Aishwarya Jai Kumar Open Merit 8.090909 34.65455 28.1500 70.8954545
6756 529740 4100607 Hareem Fatima Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 8.418182 33.36667 29.1000 70.8848485
6757 532021 2301721 Sabika Shahid Shahid Khan Open Merit 8.181818 32.32727 30.3665 70.8755909
6758 505495 1900153 Zaevia Haider Agha Kashif Haider Khan Open Merit 8.745455 33.34545 28.7835 70.8744091
6759 507340 4100123 Ajwa Asif Muhammad Asif Sheikh Open Merit 8.890909 31.93333 30.0500 70.8742424
6760 529283 1901190 Fatima Batool Fateh Ullah Open Merit 9.318182 33.40000 28.1500 70.8681818
6761 529275 1901189 Asma Waseem Waseem Riaz Open Merit 8.481818 32.33333 30.0500 70.8651515
6762 511251 3900589 Fatima Mehmood Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 8.481818 30.10909 32.2665 70.8574091
6763 502343 4503065 Abdurrahman Rahman Shinwari Sher Rehman Open Merit 8.372727 34.63333 27.8335 70.8395606
6764 522540 1104518 Hafiz Muhammad Ehtisham Akhtar Wahid Akhtar Open Merit 8.836364 31.30909 30.6835 70.8289545
6765 531801 1102396 Huda Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 8.772727 32.61818 29.4165 70.8074091
6766 547011 2903217 Malaika Javed Javed Ashraf Open Merit 9.136364 33.20000 28.4665 70.8028636
6767 550986 2906226 Haseeb Ahmad Madni Khadim Hussain Open Merit 9.681818 31.70000 29.4165 70.7983182
6768 501297 3502110 Abdul Basit Rehmat Ullah Open Merit 7.609091 33.45455 29.7335 70.7971364
6769 520191 1900727 Hijab Fatima Mian Yasin Open Merit 9.236364 33.40000 28.1500 70.7863636
6770 507019 1100551 Aymen Imran Imran Siddique Mirza Open Merit 9.309091 31.10000 30.3665 70.7755909
6771 505873 2700093 Iman Fatima Muhammad Asghar Open Merit 9.109091 32.87273 28.7835 70.7653182
6772 558286 2700884 Rida Noor Abdul Rasheed Open Merit 7.927273 32.14545 30.6835 70.7562273
6773 521914 2700410 Khushboo Muzaffar Iqbal Open Merit 6.909091 31.56667 32.2665 70.7422576
6774 544865 2302217 Rafaf Adnan Adnan Nasir Khan Open Merit 8.209091 34.69091 27.8335 70.7335000
6775 500759 2300060 Hiba Azeem Fazl I Azim Open Merit 8.781818 33.16364 28.7835 70.7289545
6776 513617 1104288 Muhammad Ammar Atiq Saima Atiq Open Merit 7.872727 30.58182 32.2665 70.7210455
6777 564329 2304185 Talha Mudassir Mudassir Ahmad Open Merit 8.527273 34.03636 28.1500 70.7136364
6778 503551 1300062 Zainab Nawaz Haq Nawaz Open Merit 9.109091 33.13333 28.4665 70.7089242
6779 521143 4300304 Amna Khan Muhammad Ishaq Khan Lodhi Open Merit 8.290909 32.36667 30.0500 70.7075758
6780 512119 3902891 Syed Muhammad Hassan Syed Asif Ahmed Open Merit 8.972727 30.40000 31.3165 70.6892273
6781 503341 1100260 Areebah Meher Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.600000 34.25455 27.8335 70.6880455
6782 550428 1700567 Mubarra Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 8.963636 31.01818 30.6835 70.6653182
6783 532175 1500480 Maham Shabraiz Shabraiz Ahmed Open Merit 8.981818 32.26667 29.4165 70.6649848
6784 510830 2303093 Muhammad Javed Khan Niaz Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.254545 31.09091 31.3165 70.6619545
6785 551664 2302460 Eeman Arif Muhammad Arif Zeb Open Merit 9.054545 33.45455 28.1500 70.6590909
6786 535527 1700405 Fatima Jabeen Tanveer Ahmed Open Merit 8.909091 32.33333 29.4165 70.6589242
6787 519878 3900941 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad Mumtaz Open Merit 9.163636 31.12727 30.3665 70.6574091
6788 502729 2100068 Areesha Akram Haji Muhammad Akram Chohan Open Merit 8.181818 32.10909 30.3665 70.6574091
6789 552242 2302484 Aleena Imran Imran Faraz Open Merit 7.990909 31.63636 31.0000 70.6272727
6790 503981 2300246 Aleeza Abubakar Abubakar Majeed Open Merit 9.009091 31.56364 30.0500 70.6227273
6791 528972 2700535 Amna Tazeem Chaudhary Tazeem Akhtar Open Merit 9.581818 33.20000 27.8335 70.6153182
6792 556276 2903915 Manahil Kashif Lt Col Kashif Hamid Open Merit 8.690909 33.45455 28.4665 70.6119545
6793 503721 1100278 Aaman Sajjad Kayani Ahmed Sajjad Kayani Open Merit 9.127273 33.01818 28.4665 70.6119545
6794 511421 2900811 Hafsa Amir Muhammad Amir Open Merit 9.645455 32.50000 28.4665 70.6119545
6795 514247 2901009 Shiffan Umer Umer Sattar Open Merit 9.272727 32.86667 28.4665 70.6058939
6796 510561 3500240 Laiba Hassan Gul Hassan Open Merit 6.963636 36.10909 27.5165 70.5892273
6797 501468 2302903 Shahzada Abdur Rehman Khaista Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.127273 33.30909 28.1500 70.5863636
6798 546980 1103169 Aqsa Saliman Saliman Shah Open Merit 9.354545 32.76364 28.4665 70.5846818
6799 504256 2302949 Hafiz Muhammad Wasif Satti Muhammad Javaid Open Merit 8.545455 32.61818 29.4165 70.5801364
6800 545968 1902016 Zainab Muhammad Abu Bakr Open Merit 8.527273 32.00000 30.0500 70.5772727
6801 516254 2303229 Amar Sohail Sohail Inayat Open Merit 8.390909 34.03333 28.1500 70.5742424
6802 517015 1101316 Taqdees Haq Fazal Haq Open Merit 9.009091 32.14545 29.4165 70.5710455
6803 542794 1102950 Salwa Muhammad Quresh Rukhsana Begum Open Merit 8.372727 31.81818 30.3665 70.5574091
6804 513730 3902936 Fateh Muhammad Ameer Ahmed Open Merit 8.200000 31.67273 30.6835 70.5562273
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6805 545709 4300967 Ahmed Aayaan Sajid Amin Open Merit 8.336364 32.80000 29.4165 70.5528636
6806 509515 1900293 Aleesha Idrees Muhammad Idrees Open Merit 7.881818 32.30000 30.3665 70.5483182
6807 538319 1301071 Amina Amjad Muhammad Amjad Parvez Open Merit 8.145455 30.43333 31.9500 70.5287879
6808 534351 3901429 Manahil Imran Arain Imran Adeeb Arain Open Merit 8.181818 29.74545 32.5835 70.5107727
6809 521059 2905169 Sehal Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 8.618182 33.10000 28.7835 70.5016818
6810 531563 4900167 Noor Ul Ain Atta Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.600000 32.80000 29.1000 70.5000000
6811 500925 2900064 Maha Nadeem Ch Nadeem Haider Open Merit 9.045455 33.93333 27.5165 70.4952879
6812 544312 4300552 Fakhar E Maryam Muhammad Tehseen Arif Open Merit 8.790909 32.60000 29.1000 70.4909091
6813 521584 2301221 Natarriya Khan Pir Muhammad Open Merit 8.900000 34.07273 27.5165 70.4892273
6814 500508 3900028 Kashmala Khan Abdul Wahab Khan Open Merit 7.254545 33.81818 29.4165 70.4892273
6815 562107 1701037 Muhammad Yasir Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Khan Open Merit 8.781818 30.07273 31.6335 70.4880455
6816 515219 3500340 Shagufta Saleem Muhammad Saleem Khan Open Merit 7.927273 33.12727 29.4165 70.4710455
6817 524711 1900965 Sidra Batool Muhammad Javaid Raza Khan Open Merit 9.072727 32.60000 28.7835 70.4562273
6818 526822 2301492 Minahil Altaf Muhammad Itrat Altaf Open Merit 7.881818 30.30000 32.2665 70.4483182
6819 521118 3502581 Saleh Muhammad Tauseef Ahmed Open Merit 8.054545 33.92727 28.4665 70.4483182
6820 527794 2700514 Ayesha Hanif Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 8.963636 31.43333 30.0500 70.4469697
6821 519190 2901303 Eman Tahir Muhammad Adnan Tahir Sandhu Open Merit 9.127273 31.90000 29.4165 70.4437727
6822 543342 2905947 Abdul Rehman Irshad Open Merit 9.054545 33.86667 27.5165 70.4377121
6823 514003 1101115 Nadia Abdul Ghafar Open Merit 7.000000 34.96667 28.4665 70.4331667
6824 522946 1300571 Eshmal Mukhtar Waqas Mukhtar Open Merit 8.300000 31.76667 30.3665 70.4331667
6825 518007 3700112 Waneeza Rehman Atta Ur Rehman Khan Gurmani Open Merit 9.018182 32.30000 29.1000 70.4181818
6826 519444 1903384 Muhammad Waris Laal Khan Open Merit 9.118182 32.20000 29.1000 70.4181818
6827 504144 4300023 Amina Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali Open Merit 8.218182 31.20000 31.0000 70.4181818
6828 506905 2904646 Muhammad Amar Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq Open Merit 8.954545 33.30000 28.1500 70.4045455
6829 549910 3901943 Laiba Saeed Muhammad Saeed Khalid Open Merit 8.727273 33.20000 28.4665 70.3937727
6830 504883 2300311 Sumaira Arif Arif Ali Open Merit 9.018182 33.52727 27.8335 70.3789545
6831 508802 2700148 Meerab Amjad Amjad Iqbal Open Merit 9.018182 31.30909 30.0500 70.3772727
6832 512113 2100301 Zara Abdul Nabi Lashari Open Merit 8.654545 32.61818 29.1000 70.3727273
6833 522277 1903484 Haseeb Ullah Khan Momin Khan Open Merit 8.036364 31.96667 30.3665 70.3695303
6834 538732 1500586 Sania Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.463636 33.06667 27.8335 70.3638030
6835 538652 1901677 Tatheer Fatima Muhammad Arif Open Merit 7.100000 35.74545 27.5165 70.3619545
6836 558268 1500963 Hadia Naveed Muhammad Asghar Naveed Open Merit 8.909091 32.66667 28.7835 70.3592576
6837 520955 2905167 Muhammad Abdullah Sajjad Nazar Open Merit 9.136364 33.70000 27.5165 70.3528636
6838 541769 4501802 Khadija Nasreen Muhammad Naveed Open Merit 8.518182 34.00000 27.8335 70.3516818
6839 511214 2101479 Syed Gulzar Shah Muneer Ahmed Shah Open Merit 8.576471 32.03636 29.7335 70.3463342
6840 519629 3300258 Zoha Fatima Faisal Nadeem Khan Open Merit 8.327273 34.16667 27.8335 70.3274394
6841 515423 1101225 Zarmish Manahil Rizwan Ellahi Open Merit 9.127273 30.50909 30.6835 70.3198636
6842 526517 1700296 Zunaira Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 9.018182 32.83333 28.4665 70.3180152
6843 506941 2900468 Rida Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq Azhar Open Merit 8.600000 33.56364 28.1500 70.3136364
6844 526235 2500362 Abdul Hadi Saud Anwar Open Merit 8.945455 33.52727 27.8335 70.3062273
6845 522171 4300319 Mahpara Fatima Ashfaq Ahmed Virk Open Merit 8.800000 29.86667 31.6335 70.3001667
6846 552259 3501713 Sidra Muhammad Younus Open Merit 7.872727 34.90909 27.5165 70.2983182
6847 508932 1903067 Shehryar Hussain Mahmood Husssain Open Merit 8.863636 32.96667 28.4665 70.2968030
6848 505146 1900142 Nimra Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad Open Merit 9.109091 33.03333 28.1500 70.2924242
6849 513477 1104279 Abdullah Bin Saad Saadullah Khan Open Merit 8.154545 34.30000 27.8335 70.2880455
6850 515232 3900769 Laila Rakhshani Muhammad Safar Rakhshani Open Merit 6.235294 36.21818 27.8335 70.2869759
6851 522577 1101721 Bayinah Habib Habib Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.800000 33.01818 28.4665 70.2846818
6852 500123 4300765 Shaheer Armughan Armughan Riaz Deura Open Merit 9.081818 32.10000 29.1000 70.2818182
6853 563324 9900076 Laaibah Maqbool Maqbool Tahir Open Merit 8.681818 33.12727 28.4665 70.2755909
6854 520459 1900737 Anaiba Naeem Naeem Akhtar Open Merit 8.754545 33.36667 28.1500 70.2712121
6855 562939 3902545 Hamnah Faisal Mehreen Irfan Open Merit 8.763636 33.67273 27.8335 70.2698636
6856 530569 3502896 Muhammed Daniyal Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 6.145455 34.07273 30.0500 70.2681818
6857 551690 1103424 Zanib Shahzad Abdullah Rehman Gondal Open Merit 9.027273 31.81818 29.4165 70.2619545
6858 505799 2300373 Areesha Shahid Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 8.409091 33.38182 28.4665 70.2574091
6859 512032 2300718 Ayesha Rehman Tasawar Hussain Open Merit 8.390909 31.50000 30.3665 70.2574091
6860 534162 1104781 Syed Anwaar Ul Hassan Syed Konain Haider Open Merit 9.136364 31.38182 29.7335 70.2516818
6861 559771 1700664 Maryam Fatima Ibrar Hussain Open Merit 9.090909 33.30909 27.8335 70.2335000
6862 547457 1902101 Syeda Marfia Gillani Syed Fayyaz Hussain Gillani Open Merit 8.809091 32.63333 28.7835 70.2259242
6863 511731 3500261 Hurmat Khatoon Maqbool Ahmed Khosa Open Merit 6.818182 35.56364 27.8335 70.2153182
6864 525281 1101918 Qaanetah Haneena Shakeel Ahmad Open Merit 8.227273 30.66667 31.3165 70.2104394
6865 562486 1700696 Rabia Nasir Mehmood Dogar Open Merit 9.090909 30.43333 30.6835 70.2077424
6866 534327 2902290 Hafiza Tasmiya Fatima Hafiz Fahad Maqsood Open Merit 8.772727 32.33333 29.1000 70.2060606
6867 509944 4700086 Umm E Hani Ghulamullah Chandio Open Merit 8.445455 33.60000 28.1500 70.1954545
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6868 512871 2700226 Tahreem Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.663636 31.16364 30.3665 70.1937727
6869 521132 2700385 Eman Fatima Samina Nazir Open Merit 9.063636 32.65455 28.4665 70.1846818
6870 514364 2303175 Abdullah Shah Ismail Khan Open Merit 8.863636 33.16364 28.1500 70.1772727
6871 560432 4506074 Mian Syed Mansoor Mian Sanif Shah Open Merit 8.945455 33.70909 27.5165 70.1710455
6872 504429 1100342 Ayesha Noor Muhamad Naseer Open Merit 8.963636 31.46667 29.7335 70.1638030
6873 557932 2904025 Zainab Abbas Ulfat Abbas Open Merit 9.290909 33.03333 27.8335 70.1577424
6874 504136 1100310 Zainab Fatima Muhammad Akhtar Ali Open Merit 9.218182 32.47273 28.4665 70.1574091
6875 545289 4501971 Abeeha Bakhtawar Khalid Muhammad Khalid Ijaz Open Merit 8.327273 29.56364 32.2665 70.1574091
6876 547244 3501515 Aqsa Abdul Raziq Open Merit 8.536364 32.83636 28.7835 70.1562273
6877 503016 1900074 Laiba Tauseef Tauseef Open Merit 9.318182 33.00000 27.8335 70.1516818
6878 516082 1900545 Sadia Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Open Merit 9.218182 31.83333 29.1000 70.1515152
6879 516657 3900836 Noor Kamran Kamran Sheraz Open Merit 8.618182 32.72727 28.7835 70.1289545
6880 513355 1101057 Hifsa Khalid Khalid Masood Open Merit 9.172727 32.80000 28.1500 70.1227273
6881 511628 4300074 Hamda Fatima Muhammad Shahnawaz Open Merit 8.872727 31.83333 29.4165 70.1225606
6882 516204 2904980 Muhammad Rayan Ahmed Ahmed Amin Open Merit 8.100000 31.01818 31.0000 70.1181818
6883 512184 2300730 Mahnoor Sharif  Sharif Awan Open Merit 8.590909 31.78182 29.7335 70.1062273
6884 536291 3901488 Khansa Sajid Muhammad Sajid Open Merit 9.000000 31.05455 30.0500 70.1045455
6885 508237 1100651 Khadeeja Shakil Shakil Ahmed Shakil Open Merit 8.354545 32.32727 29.4165 70.0983182
6886 563623 3902574 Naveera Talha Muhammad Abu Talha Malick Open Merit 8.500000 32.18182 29.4165 70.0983182
6887 526694 3500767 Mahdur Najam Udin Open Merit 7.463636 32.58182 30.0500 70.0954545
6888 518139 1900624 Nurmeen Khan Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 9.027273 30.06667 31.0000 70.0939394
6889 510376 4101460 Shahroz Saeed Saeed Ahmad Open Merit 9.036364 32.56667 28.4665 70.0695303
6890 512515 2900889 Hafsa Munib Munib Sarwar Open Merit 8.972727 33.56364 27.5165 70.0528636
6891 513922 3900720 Aliza Zahid Zahid Saleem Open Merit 8.745455 31.89091 29.4165 70.0528636
6892 510485 1500132 Naveen Ahmad Ahmad Saleem Open Merit 9.218182 31.73333 29.1000 70.0515152
6893 509449 4100159 Haneen Fatimah Syed Amjad Ali Shah Open Merit 8.527273 33.03333 28.4665 70.0271061
6894 531634 1104710 Abubakar Siddique Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Open Merit 7.854545 32.43636 29.7335 70.0244091
6895 554739 3501794 Rehana Saeed Ahmed Open Merit 7.472727 33.74545 28.7835 70.0016818
6896 515293 4100266 Dorrasham Mohsin Hussain Open Merit 8.154545 33.05455 28.7835 69.9925909
6897 549189 1902183 Khadija Jabeen Ghulam Rasool Open Merit 8.390909 29.33333 32.2665 69.9907424
6898 500089 3902633 Muhammad Arsalan Asif Asif Aziz Open Merit 6.809091 30.90909 32.2665 69.9846818
6899 502938 1100240 Nafeesa Hijab Shabana Kousar Open Merit 8.518182 32.36364 29.1000 69.9818182
6900 517199 4100314 Rameesha Najeeb Najeeb Alam Open Merit 8.309091 32.86667 28.7835 69.9592576
6901 510093 2303077 Muhammad Haziq Bin Emad Muhammad Emad Bin Khalid Open Merit 8.972727 32.83636 28.1500 69.9590909
6902 500476 2900030 Zahra Umer Mian Umar Daraz Open Merit 9.290909 32.83333 27.8335 69.9577424
6903 525165 1101910 Hibna Shahab Muhammad Shahab Ud Din Open Merit 7.627273 29.74545 32.5835 69.9562273
6904 513827 2904887 Muhammad Talha Akbar Ali Hammad Akbar Open Merit 8.000000 30.63333 31.3165 69.9498333
6905 536366 2902431 Summaya Ziaulhaque Ziaulhaque Open Merit 8.127273 31.45455 30.3665 69.9483182
6906 522368 1900840 Ayesha Mehmood Khan Mehmood Yaqoob Khan Open Merit 7.754545 29.27273 32.9000 69.9272727
6907 544125 3901733 Maria Maqbool Maqbool Ahmed Open Merit 8.454545 32.36364 29.1000 69.9181818
6908 526659 3500764 Bibi Amina Najam Uddin Open Merit 7.681818 32.18182 30.0500 69.9136364
6909 526573 3901189 Qareeha Jehanzaib Yasmeen Sheikh Open Merit 8.254545 32.87273 28.7835 69.9107727
6910 514436 1500184 Navera Faisal Faisal Majeed Open Merit 8.254545 30.32727 31.3165 69.8983182
6911 525273 1101917 Malaika Ali Mohammad Ali Open Merit 9.036364 31.43333 29.4165 69.8861970
6912 514935 1104321 Hamza Mahmood Zarkhan Open Merit 8.718182 32.03636 29.1000 69.8545455
6913 507282 2300461 Momna Masood Major R Khizar Rehman Open Merit 8.254545 32.18182 29.4165 69.8528636
6914 512107 1100976 Amna Shahzad Maham Shahzad Open Merit 8.681818 31.74545 29.4165 69.8437727
6915 526616 3500762 Aqsa Muhammmad Anwar Open Merit 8.000000 34.00000 27.8335 69.8335000
6916 505088 3900308 Manahil Abubakar Mirza Dr Babar Abbas Open Merit 8.718182 32.32727 28.7835 69.8289545
6917 500522 2900033 Sabira Ghulam Haider Mumtaz Khatoon Open Merit 9.027273 28.83333 31.9500 69.8106061
6918 543962 2903008 Waleeja Tamkeen Muhammad Abdul Jabbar Khan Open Merit 8.627273 32.70000 28.4665 69.7937727
6919 542751 1102949 Mahnoor Faheem Faheem Aziz Open Merit 7.654545 30.18182 31.9500 69.7863636
6920 541309 3903269 Muhammad Muaviya Muhammad Hanif Open Merit 8.000000 30.14545 31.6335 69.7789545
6921 534339 1901436 Maria Afzal Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 8.754545 33.50000 27.5165 69.7710455
6922 541964 3501319 Hawadmina Inayat Ullah Open Merit 7.445455 33.85455 28.4665 69.7665000
6923 513500 2303148 Muhammad Saaeb Abdullah Muhammad Muaz Qazi Open Merit 8.063636 30.70000 31.0000 69.7636364
6924 511150 2303098 Muhammad Syed Hamza Syed Muhammad Ali Open Merit 9.181818 28.94545 31.6335 69.7607727
6925 531650 1501204 Muhammad Bilal Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 7.372727 31.70000 30.6835 69.7562273
6926 532615 2301738 Maria Amjad Muhammad Amjad Open Merit 9.463636 31.81818 28.4665 69.7483182
6927 541859 3101297 Mohsin Hussain Muhammad Hussain Open Merit 8.327273 33.90000 27.5165 69.7437727
6928 535127 2902360 Maham Asad Asad Iqbal Mirza Open Merit 9.290909 31.66667 28.7835 69.7410758
6929 515201 3500339 Hafiza Bibi Saima Lutf Ullah Open Merit 7.045455 32.32727 30.3665 69.7392273
6930 512383 2300740 Ayesha Zaheer Mughal Zaheer Ud Din Baber Mughal Open Merit 8.500000 31.81818 29.4165 69.7346818
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6931 507597 3902818 Abdullah Bin Asif Muhammad Asif Farooq Open Merit 7.672727 30.72727 31.3165 69.7165000
6932 550552 1103352 Hooria Ahmad Ashfaq Khan Open Merit 8.327273 30.36364 31.0000 69.6909091
6933 533694 1102497 Jannat Muhammad Ali Open Merit 8.381818 30.61818 30.6835 69.6835000
6934 512476 3900637 Shereen Hussain Fatima Muhammad Azam Open Merit 8.527273 33.30909 27.8335 69.6698636
6935 506315 2300393 Areeba Ghani Yasir Ghani Open Merit 8.863636 32.65455 28.1500 69.6681818
6936 534654 1901450 Rameesha Asim Asim Iqbal Open Merit 9.127273 32.06667 28.4665 69.6604394
6937 523576 2301328 Rania Rehman Abdul Basit Open Merit 8.172727 32.70000 28.7835 69.6562273
6938 531739 1102387 Hafsa Aziz Chohan Shahid Aziz Chohan Open Merit 9.118182 31.74545 28.7835 69.6471364
6939 517564 3700105 Norain Fatima Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 9.045455 32.13333 28.4665 69.6452879
6940 554193 1904661 Muhammad Asad Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad Open Merit 8.954545 30.93333 29.7335 69.6213788
6941 513628 1101083 Sajal Qadir Bhatti Ghulam Qadir Bhatti Open Merit 8.454545 31.74545 29.4165 69.6165000
6942 503236 2302937 Ibrahim Amjad Kiyani Amjad Mehmood Kiyani Open Merit 9.000000 32.14545 28.4665 69.6119545
6943 545951 1501298 Muhammad Kabeer Jabar Riaz Butt Open Merit 8.409091 31.46667 29.7335 69.6092576
6944 511886 1100953 Aliha Syed Syed Asif Hussain Shah Bukhari Open Merit 8.590909 32.23333 28.7835 69.6077424
6945 509644 2101453 Muzammil Hussain Memon Zahid Hussain Open Merit 8.345455 32.47273 28.7835 69.6016818
6946 500133 1700729 Muhammad Ashar Ali Hamid Abdul Hamid Open Merit 9.536364 31.26667 28.7835 69.5865303
6947 502633 1100216 Raaniya Jehanzeb Raja Jehanzeb Khan Open Merit 9.345455 30.18182 30.0500 69.5772727
6948 502897 2900210 Adeen Ahmed Ahmed Saeed Open Merit 9.054545 30.46667 30.0500 69.5712121
6949 540795 3501283 Kegad Naseer Naseer Ahmed Open Merit 8.827273 32.90909 27.8335 69.5698636
6950 540996 1302534 Muhammad Ahmed Nasir Nasir Mehmood Open Merit 8.818182 32.60000 28.1500 69.5681818
6951 521301 1300513 Minahil Tufail Muhammad Tufail Open Merit 8.600000 29.96667 31.0000 69.5666667
6952 525081 4501093 Maira Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Open Merit 8.554545 33.49091 27.5165 69.5619545
6953 518940 2303292 Sharim Bin Asad Asad Mahmood Open Merit 8.372727 31.45455 29.7335 69.5607727
6954 527901 2303476 Safi Ullah Khan Iqbal Muhammad Khan Open Merit 8.163636 32.29091 29.1000 69.5545455
6955 564864 2904393 Hajira Rehman Babar Asif Rehman Babar Open Merit 8.000000 29.27273 32.2665 69.5392273
6956 504410 1100337 Maria Imran Imran Yasin Open Merit 8.645455 32.72727 28.1500 69.5227273
6957 509583 2300561 Adnia Asim Muhammad Asim Javed Open Merit 8.209091 30.61818 30.6835 69.5107727
6958 561757 1902753 Sidra Tul Muntaha Muhammad Arshad Siddique Open Merit 7.572727 29.96667 31.9500 69.4893939
6959 507664 1100609 Atrooba Maheen Muhammad Ashfaq Open Merit 8.436364 32.25455 28.7835 69.4744091
6960 524125 1300599 Qasamia Anjum Bashir Anjum Open Merit 8.936364 32.06667 28.4665 69.4695303
6961 535359 4504565 Muhammad Azan Khan Durrani Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.127273 31.86667 28.4665 69.4604394
6962 539529 3700300 Mahnoor Athar Muhammad Athar Khosa Open Merit 6.672727 31.78182 31.0000 69.4545455
6963 539782 2902663 Fatima Mujahid Muhammad Mujahid Riaz Awan Open Merit 8.727273 31.30909 29.4165 69.4528636
6964 516661 2300986 Ammara Ehsan Khurram Ehsan Open Merit 8.363636 30.07273 31.0000 69.4363636
6965 541402 1102884 Sadia Irum Sher Akbar Open Merit 8.636364 29.16364 31.6335 69.4335000
6966 506219 1100490 Eman Khalil Khalil Ur Rehman Open Merit 9.154545 31.49091 28.7835 69.4289545
6967 507183 2900489 Zainab Qamar Moeen Qamar Open Merit 7.281818 28.29091 33.8500 69.4227273
6968 507202 2904656 Muhammad Ahmad Javaid Malik Muhammad Javaid Open Merit 8.554545 32.40000 28.4665 69.4210455
6969 543732 2902988 Asma Aziz Aziz Ahmed Khan Open Merit 9.400000 32.50000 27.5165 69.4165000
6970 511351 2303103 Muhammad Aqib Khawand Bakhsh Open Merit 7.572727 34.32727 27.5165 69.4165000
6971 540696 3501280 Shahana Shahi Khan Abdullah Open Merit 7.618182 29.52727 32.2665 69.4119545
6972 519794 3502530 Ashfaq Ahmed Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 7.081818 32.90909 29.4165 69.4074091
6973 502391 4503067 Muhammad Fahad Masood Muhammad Masood Open Merit 8.590909 33.30000 27.5165 69.4074091
6974 532119 1102410 Ayesha Akram Janjua Ehtisham Akram Janjua Open Merit 9.390909 32.18182 27.8335 69.4062273
6975 517183 1104384 Jamshaid Iqbal Muhammad Riaz Open Merit 7.745455 32.87273 28.7835 69.4016818
6976 542374 4501840 Maria Sabir Noor Muhammad Khan Sabir Open Merit 8.827273 33.05455 27.5165 69.3983182
6977 522920 1101737 Saleha Tariq Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.790909 33.09091 27.5165 69.3983182
6978 530342 1102290 Iqra Batool Syed Mashook Hussain Shah Shaheed Open Merit 8.772727 32.47273 28.1500 69.3954545
6979 500046 2302876 Ayan Siddiqui Waseem Siddiqui Open Merit 8.563636 32.36364 28.4665 69.3937727
6980 564944 2304195 Abdul Rehman Ibrahim Ghazanfar Ali Open Merit 8.863636 30.14545 30.3665 69.3755909
6981 559351 1103680 Moona Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Open Merit 8.736364 32.47273 28.1500 69.3590909
6982 529436 2901961 Eman Fatima Iftikhar Ahmad Khan Open Merit 8.054545 30.29091 31.0000 69.3454545
6983 538782 1500589 Meerab Hammad Hammad Hassan Open Merit 9.627273 31.56667 28.1500 69.3439394
6984 534122 1700895 Daniyal Mahmood Shahid Mahmood Khan Open Merit 8.581818 32.60000 28.1500 69.3318182
6985 522028 1900820 Eman Zainab Muhammad Ishaq Saleem Open Merit 7.863636 32.33333 29.1000 69.2969697
6986 517953 1900615 Saira Nadeem Nadeem Akhtar Open Merit 8.745455 31.76667 28.7835 69.2956212
6987 510636 1900326 Yasmeen Fatima Mureed Abbas Open Merit 9.590909 31.86667 27.8335 69.2910758
6988 508433 1500104 Syeda Zaneeb Rizvi Sabir Hussain Open Merit 8.272727 32.53333 28.4665 69.2725606
6989 502924 2300197 Zainab Abid Hafiz Abid Hussain Open Merit 8.418182 30.47273 30.3665 69.2574091
6990 510252 2900733 Sara Naveed Bokhari Naveed Akhtar Open Merit 8.372727 31.45455 29.4165 69.2437727
6991 533524 1102488 Eshal Waqar Waqar Yahya Open Merit 9.236364 29.63636 30.3665 69.2392273
6992 512137 2300726 Maheen Kashif Kashif Mehmood Open Merit 8.881818 32.83636 27.5165 69.2346818
6993 521055 3500535 Sahaar Qazafi Qazafi Khan Open Merit 7.600000 34.10909 27.5165 69.2255909
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6994 509847 3900525 Ashna Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.000000 31.49091 29.7335 69.2244091
6995 504817 2300303 Fatima Kashir Chaudhary Kashir Ghafoor Open Merit 7.754545 31.09091 30.3665 69.2119545
6996 532387 2701072 Abdul Raffay Asif Asif Mehmood Open Merit 9.009091 32.36364 27.8335 69.2062273
6997 536798 3901502 Aleena Akhtar Syed Shakeel Akhtar Open Merit 8.500000 32.54545 28.1500 69.1954545
6998 509160 3500200 Esha Fatima Nizamuddin Open Merit 8.718182 30.72727 29.7335 69.1789545
6999 541588 1102895 Hamna Zainab Muhammad Afzal Open Merit 9.290909 32.03333 27.8335 69.1577424
7000 513137 3100176 Areeba Jamil Muhammad Jamil Open Merit 9.045455 31.63333 28.4665 69.1452879
7001 503676 1104006 Shaheer Nauman Kiran Nauman Open Merit 8.709091 30.69091 29.7335 69.1335000
7002 561786 4101316 Shanza Khan Sarwar Khan Open Merit 8.645455 31.70000 28.7835 69.1289545
7003 525280 2301416 Neelofar Hussain Syed Farrukh Hussain Open Merit 8.254545 31.45455 29.4165 69.1255909
7004 501287 2700027 Hammd Mirza Muhammad Ansar Open Merit 9.109091 30.26667 29.7335 69.1092576
7005 546182 2906051 Muhammad Ahmad Ahsan Ali Open Merit 8.463636 32.80000 27.8335 69.0971364
7006 525152 1101909 Malaika Ansar Ansar Ali Open Merit 9.127273 32.13333 27.8335 69.0941061
7007 513082 2303140 Mahad Nazar Khan Nazar Ul Haq Open Merit 8.254545 32.36364 28.4665 69.0846818
7008 544288 1904305 Muhammad Junaid Rashid Rashid Mahmood Open Merit 9.045455 30.30000 29.7335 69.0789545
7009 500049 2300000 Khadija Hayat Nasir Hayat Gondal Open Merit 8.736364 32.50909 27.8335 69.0789545
7010 508874 1100708 Hibbah Mansur Mughees Ud Din Ahmed Open Merit 9.027273 32.21818 27.8335 69.0789545
7011 514763 2700249 Mahrukh Imran Muhammad Imran Open Merit 9.181818 31.74545 28.1500 69.0772727
7012 501899 3902691 Ali Mansoor Khan Mansoor Jamil Khan Open Merit 7.890909 33.34545 27.8335 69.0698636
7013 539217 2700671 Eman Fatima Muhammad Waris Open Merit 8.909091 32.63333 27.5165 69.0589242
7014 532426 1102429 Rida Kashif Muhammad Kashif Rashid Open Merit 8.990909 32.54545 27.5165 69.0528636
7015 514661 1900476 Hijab Fatima Haji Muhammad Open Merit 7.509091 29.56667 31.9500 69.0257576
7016 552090 2903608 Manaal Awais Awais Ahmad Sheikh Open Merit 8.736364 31.78182 28.4665 68.9846818
7017 518409 2303269 Ebad Ur Rehman Abbasi Muhammad Muzaffer Open Merit 8.227273 31.01818 29.7335 68.9789545
7018 520274 1101541 Haya Emaan Muhammad Zaheer Ahmad Open Merit 7.018182 31.90000 30.0500 68.9681818
7019 536100 1901539 Iqra Faraz Majeeda Bibi Open Merit 8.427273 32.06667 28.4665 68.9604394
7020 544742 1103061 Iqra Tabassum Malik Rifat Mehmood Open Merit 9.127273 31.67273 28.1500 68.9500000
7021 532742 4101693 Muhammad Abdullah Hadi Abdul Rehman Open Merit 8.081818 32.40000 28.4665 68.9483182
7022 534037 2902258 Maryam Binte Sohail Kanwar Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 8.127273 27.60000 33.2165 68.9437727
7023 528051 4501207 Noor Fatima Ghulam Mustafa Sajid Open Merit 7.890909 33.52727 27.5165 68.9346818
7024 501195 9900007 Asma Naeem Naeem Afzal Open Merit 7.363636 32.14545 29.4165 68.9255909
7025 522169 1101686 Maida Ateeq Muhammad Ateeq Yasar Open Merit 8.981818 32.10909 27.8335 68.9244091
7026 534155 2902274 Hafsa Binte Haroon Haroon Mushtaq Open Merit 8.990909 29.23333 30.6835 68.9077424
7027 528470 2905425 Pervaiz Majeed Abdul Majeed Open Merit 8.345455 31.76667 28.7835 68.8956212
7028 532579 1500486 Fizza Abdul Ghaffar Virk Open Merit 7.172727 32.29091 29.4165 68.8801364
7029 532688 1102442 Azka Babar Babar Mehmood Open Merit 8.836364 30.58182 29.4165 68.8346818
7030 510657 1100844 Rahab Ansar Shamim Akhtar Open Merit 8.745455 30.03636 30.0500 68.8318182
7031 510594 2904779 Tajamal Abbas Mureed Abbas Open Merit 8.663636 32.00000 28.1500 68.8136364
7032 516653 2905013 Muhammad Fraz Shamas Syed Qamar Hussain Shah Open Merit 8.627273 31.06667 29.1000 68.7939394
7033 522351 2901463 Sibha Sadiq Aisha Sadiq Open Merit 8.500000 31.81818 28.4665 68.7846818
7034 521861 1101665 Masooma Ghazia Zainab Malik Sabir Nadeem Open Merit 8.718182 31.90000 28.1500 68.7681818
7035 525898 2700488 Maiba Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.827273 31.78182 28.1500 68.7590909
7036 530625 2700562 Ayesha Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Open Merit 7.945455 30.43636 30.3665 68.7483182
7037 520744 4300299 Safa Rani Muhammad Arif Open Merit 8.009091 32.56667 28.1500 68.7257576
7038 511270 2700202 Afifa Maryam Muhammad Arif Open Merit 8.418182 30.83333 29.4165 68.6680152
7039 507501 2904672 Ahmad Ali Amir Amir Yaseen Open Merit 8.072727 31.16364 29.4165 68.6528636
7040 529728 1901214 Ayesha Arshad Malik Muhammad Arshad Nadeem Open Merit 9.072727 31.40000 28.1500 68.6227273
7041 531659 2100687 Hafsa Sohail Muhammad Sohail Open Merit 7.945455 31.89091 28.7835 68.6198636
7042 526305 1101983 Iqra Zubair Ali Zubair Open Merit 8.581818 31.56364 28.4665 68.6119545
7043 513486 3902931 Muhammad Abdullah Syed Hasnain Mazher Open Merit 7.872727 30.36364 30.3665 68.6028636
7044 518628 3502493 Muhammad Luqman Muhammad Ayoub Open Merit 8.463636 31.03333 29.1000 68.5969697
7045 504975 3900303 Aiman Abdul Ghaffar Memon Open Merit 8.418182 29.49091 30.6835 68.5925909
7046 510457 3900546 Iqra Zafar Khan Zafar Ahmed Khan Open Merit 7.672727 29.60000 31.3165 68.5892273
7047 538430 3901567 Emaan Muneer Muneer Hussain Open Merit 8.854545 31.89091 27.8335 68.5789545
7048 522455 4101600 Muhammad Ahsan Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 7.490909 31.03333 30.0500 68.5742424
7049 504739 2100120 Zoya Akhtar Hussain Chandio Open Merit 8.727273 31.05455 28.7835 68.5653182
7050 526161 4100542 Zainab Fatima Muhammad Sajjad Khan Open Merit 7.918182 32.80000 27.8335 68.5516818
7051 501392 1900028 Mariha Khan Muhammad Ameer Khan Open Merit 8.527273 29.96667 30.0500 68.5439394
7052 502894 1100234 Aliza Chaudhary Fahad Shahzad Open Merit 8.809091 32.21818 27.5165 68.5437727
7053 512417 3900635 Asheeena Ehtesham Muhammad Ehtesham Open Merit 8.045455 31.38182 29.1000 68.5272727
7054 535735 4100773 Kashaf Ul Eman Muhammad Irshad Open Merit 8.172727 32.20000 28.1500 68.5227273
7055 535149 1102583 Arbab Khalid Khalid Mehmood Open Merit 9.254545 30.80000 28.4665 68.5210455
7056 512208 3900622 Barkha Simair Abdul Sattar Open Merit 9.218182 31.12727 28.1500 68.4954545
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7057 556774 1301706 Syeda Arwa Mahmood Syed Azhar Bin Mahmood Shah Open Merit 8.209091 30.23333 30.0500 68.4924242
7058 552908 2302514 Semoona Zahra Zahoor Iqbal Open Merit 8.309091 29.45455 30.6835 68.4471364
7059 506256 4100094 Hasibah Azwar Hammad Azwar Open Merit 7.890909 28.60000 31.9500 68.4409091
7060 564459 3903667 Muneeb Ahsan Ansari Mustafa Ahsan Ansari Open Merit 7.754545 30.00000 30.6835 68.4380455
7061 559898 3501938 Bibi Banaz Nisar Ahmed Open Merit 7.936364 32.32727 28.1500 68.4136364
7062 525030 2700468 Afifa Maryam Ahmad Mian Manzoor Ahmad Open Merit 6.618182 29.83333 31.9500 68.4015152
7063 558231 2904039 Khadija Usama Usama Munir Mehr Open Merit 8.772727 30.16667 29.4165 68.3558939
7064 554925 3503939 Muzaffar Ahmed Abdul Ghaffar Open Merit 6.627273 32.90909 28.7835 68.3198636
7065 513559 1101076 Umm E Habiba Atif Farooq Open Merit 8.354545 30.54545 29.4165 68.3165000
7066 562868 1105385 Furqan Haider Nizam Ali Open Merit 8.790909 32.00000 27.5165 68.3074091
7067 515625 1104343 Muhammad Hashir Khan Mushtaq Khan Open Merit 8.454545 30.43636 29.4165 68.3074091
7068 517861 3902996 Abdul Sabih Abdul Qayoom Khan Open Merit 8.518182 31.92727 27.8335 68.2789545
7069 543237 2303748 Muhammad Abdullah Saeed Ahmad Saeed Open Merit 8.109091 31.05455 29.1000 68.2636364
7070 509630 3900515 Romesa Ali Kamran Ali Open Merit 8.190909 29.05455 31.0000 68.2454545
7071 544498 3503506 Tariq Khan Sodagar Khan Open Merit 7.400000 32.69091 28.1500 68.2409091
7072 514157 1101125 Aiman Raja Shahzad Altaf Raja/ Naeema Zeb (Guardian) Open Merit 9.000000 31.09091 28.1500 68.2409091
7073 506945 2900469 Tazeen Fatima Muhammad Ramzan Open Merit 7.800000 28.80000 31.6335 68.2335000
7074 519341 1104440 Gul Abdul Rehman Qadir Sajida Parveen Open Merit 6.133333 34.25455 27.8335 68.2213788
7075 503308 3902737 Al Rehan Sheraz Niazi Open Merit 8.672727 29.49091 30.0500 68.2136364
7076 538948 3300548 Malaika Ahmad Ahmad Nawaz Open Merit 8.872727 29.26667 30.0500 68.1893939
7077 500700 1100064 Caynat Muhammad Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas Open Merit 8.827273 31.52727 27.8335 68.1880455
7078 520862 2100491 Shanza Laraib Tahir Ilyas Open Merit 8.909091 30.80000 28.4665 68.1755909
7079 520299 2303318 Muhammad Mohid Tariq Tariq Mahmood Irshad Open Merit 8.781818 31.23636 28.1500 68.1681818
7080 521246 2701037 Hamid Zia Muhammad Zia Open Merit 8.536364 30.83333 28.7835 68.1531970
7081 542765 3503448 Muhammad Dan Janat Gul Open Merit 6.536364 31.56364 30.0500 68.1500000
7082 519043 3900920 Fatima Sajjad Sajjad Umeed Open Merit 8.000000 30.72727 29.4165 68.1437727
7083 564889 2700943 Laiba Shahzadi Ghulam Murtaza Open Merit 8.190909 30.21818 29.7335 68.1425909
7084 506787 2300426 Shifa Imtiaz Ali Open Merit 9.000000 31.30909 27.8335 68.1425909
7085 518842 3900904 Laiba Zaib Amir Zaib Khan Open Merit 8.117647 31.85455 28.1500 68.1221925
7086 501388 3900096 Mahleej Sohail Sohail Ashraf Open Merit 7.518182 31.81818 28.7835 68.1198636
7087 544046 1302597 Muhammad Talal Mehmood Muhammad Tariq Mehmood Open Merit 8.000000 30.36364 29.7335 68.0971364
7088 524212 1101834 Laiba Sajid Sajid Mehmood Open Merit 8.063636 30.29091 29.7335 68.0880455
7089 535350 3700701 Muhammad Afaq Muhammad Nawaz Open Merit 9.600000 24.94545 33.5335 68.0789545
7090 500572 4300002 Maleeka Javed Zahid Javed Open Merit 8.927273 31.30909 27.8335 68.0698636
7091 508256 3500179 Muqadas Juma Khan Open Merit 7.654545 30.03636 30.3665 68.0574091
7092 560462 3903575 Shah Faisal Ahmed Ali Shah Open Merit 8.081818 32.43636 27.5165 68.0346818
7093 513715 1101093 Rijaba Uzair Muhammad Uzair Open Merit 8.290909 31.27273 28.4665 68.0301364
7094 558924 2102244 Abdul Basit Abdul Jabbar Open Merit 8.152941 31.09091 28.7835 68.0273503
7095 505629 9900015 Sarah Shahzad Syed Shahzad Alam Open Merit 8.127273 31.09091 28.7835 68.0016818
7096 538567 1102739 Areesha Yasir Yasir Hayat Open Merit 7.727273 30.53333 29.7335 67.9941061
7097 500649 4700005 Wania Mazari Abdul Samad Mazari Open Merit 8.918182 30.29091 28.7835 67.9925909
7098 501761 1100139 Saba Siddique Malik Muhammad Siddique Ali Open Merit 7.381818 29.60000 31.0000 67.9818182
7099 521114 2901418 Neha Shabbir Shabbir Hussain Open Merit 8.845455 31.30000 27.8335 67.9789545
7100 525055 4504060 Ayan Rahman Attiq Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.409091 31.10000 28.4665 67.9755909
7101 535999 3901483 Syeda Eman Ali Mazhar Ali Shah Open Merit 7.000000 33.45455 27.5165 67.9710455
7102 528301 1104627 Syed Taaha Salman Ali Shah Syed Salman Masood Ali Shah Open Merit 9.036364 31.41818 27.5165 67.9710455
7103 507331 3900410 Merab Tariq Johnson Pervez Open Merit 8.281818 31.85455 27.8335 67.9698636
7104 545241 4101017 Amna Waran Zulqarnain Waran Open Merit 7.718182 29.56667 30.6835 67.9683485
7105 519126 1501138 Qamrosh Javed Javed Masih Open Merit 9.090909 30.06667 28.7835 67.9410758
7106 516017 1101259 Abeera Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad Open Merit 9.127273 31.23636 27.5165 67.8801364
7107 502521 1100205 Misbah Ul Islam Janjua Raja Mureed Ul Islam Janjua Open Merit 8.190909 30.18182 29.4165 67.7892273
7108 548444 2903333 Manaal Farooq Muhammad Farooq Afzal Open Merit 8.336364 30.98182 28.4665 67.7846818
7109 564585 2701171 Sami Ullah Mukhtar Ahmed Open Merit 8.954545 30.96667 27.8335 67.7547121
7110 554148 2302554 Aleena Amjad Muhammad Amjad Sayyad Open Merit 8.709091 31.52727 27.5165 67.7528636
7111 500322 3500004 Kousar Anmol Muhammad Ayoub Open Merit 6.381818 33.52727 27.8335 67.7425909
7112 518127 1300439 Hoor Fatima Muhammad Ghulam Qadir Open Merit 8.100000 29.56364 30.0500 67.7136364
7113 523878 1903538 Ali Hassan Muhammad Ibraheem Open Merit 6.209091 28.56667 32.9000 67.6757576
7114 543458 2902962 Dua Sulman M.Sulman Tehseen Open Merit 8.227273 30.65455 28.7835 67.6653182
7115 541649 3501311 Zanjabila Abdul Hameed Open Merit 6.354545 32.18182 29.1000 67.6363636
7116 506785 2300425 Areej Rehman Atta Ur Rehman Open Merit 8.609091 30.87273 28.1500 67.6318182
7117 512163 2300729 Asifa Sher Muhammad Open Merit 8.481818 30.32727 28.7835 67.5925909
7118 532710 1901374 Nimra Saba Muhammad Ashraf Open Merit 8.490909 27.13333 31.9500 67.5742424
7119 514822 2300887 Hamna Naveed Naveed Anjum Open Merit 9.072727 30.03333 28.4665 67.5725606
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7120 518988 4300825 Muhammad Ashir Bajwa Muhammad Fiaz Open Merit 9.181818 29.26667 29.1000 67.5484848
7121 517430 1900592 Maryam Anwar Mushtaq Ahmad Open Merit 8.900000 30.46667 28.1500 67.5166667
7122 505515 1100439 Maimoona Zaidi Syed Iqbal Hussain Open Merit 8.854545 31.12727 27.5165 67.4983182
7123 530265 1300771 Muazzma Anam Muhammad Altaf Open Merit 8.354545 31.23333 27.8335 67.4213788
7124 540954 3901639 Izma Imran Imran Waseem Minhas Open Merit 8.109091 31.78182 27.5165 67.4074091
7125 557384 2903997 Salaima Muhammad Shakeel Baig Open Merit 8.527273 30.70000 28.1500 67.3772727
7126 556976 2304041 Zarrar Khan Asif Khan Open Merit 8.081818 30.18182 29.1000 67.3636364
7127 564642 3902610 Aqsa Nasir Nasir Hussain Open Merit 8.109091 31.09091 28.1500 67.3500000
7128 505976 1100463 Samreen Dost Ali Open Merit 7.363636 29.92727 30.0500 67.3409091
7129 513964 3300161 Marium Fatima Muhammad Furqan Qureshi Open Merit 8.018182 31.16667 28.1500 67.3348485
7130 544543 1105030 Muhammad Hamza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 8.518182 29.66667 29.1000 67.2848485
7131 500334 2700005 Bisma Ahmed Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 6.918182 30.90909 29.4165 67.2437727
7132 510882 3900566 Faiza Batool Liaqat Ali Open Merit 7.845455 30.90909 28.4665 67.2210455
7133 507647 2904682 Fahar Saleem Qureshi Muhammad Saleem Zafar Open Merit 8.227273 28.29091 30.6835 67.2016818
7134 523399 1900881 Eman Zahra Ghulam Ilyas Open Merit 9.227273 30.43333 27.5165 67.1771061
7135 530987 2902056 Umme Habiba Khadim Hussain Open Merit 7.700000 25.60000 33.8500 67.1500000
7136 549105 2903376 Ayesha Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Open Merit 7.500000 28.00000 31.6335 67.1335000
7137 504942 1300092 Umme Hani Amir Altaf Open Merit 8.318182 29.06667 29.7335 67.1183485
7138 527751 2303474 Agha Muhammad Arsalan Khan Agha Sajjad Habib Open Merit 7.945455 30.36364 28.7835 67.0925909
7139 524897 1300618 Aamna Ali Ali Hassan Open Merit 8.254545 30.36364 28.4665 67.0846818
7140 516142 3500380 Bibi Kosar Muhammad Akhtar Open Merit 7.000000 31.92727 28.1500 67.0772727
7141 517472 1501130 Muhammad Hassan Akbar Muhammad Tayyab Goraya Open Merit 7.436364 28.94545 30.6835 67.0653182
7142 512721 2700224 Amina Zafar Zafar Iqbal Open Merit 7.763636 28.61818 30.6835 67.0653182
7143 558683 4101275 Tehreem Fatima Irfan Nazish Open Merit 8.400000 30.50000 28.1500 67.0500000
7144 520551 3500517 Bibi Perwana Syed Asad Ullah Open Merit 8.190909 29.41818 29.4165 67.0255909
7145 551416 1902287 Ariba Kashif Muhammad Kashif Abbas Open Merit 8.000000 28.96667 30.0500 67.0166667
7146 547776 1105090 Muhammad Hammad Hassan Muhammad Ajmal Khan Open Merit 8.909091 29.63333 28.4665 67.0089242
7147 552496 2903645 Syeda Noor E Zainab Syed Nazir Hussain Open Merit 8.372727 30.46667 28.1500 66.9893939
7148 536945 2902473 Sabiha Shoukat Shoukat Ali Open Merit 8.736364 28.20000 30.0500 66.9863636
7149 529297 2905461 Hussain Sultan Ali Sandhu Ali Raza Sandhu Open Merit 8.372727 31.09091 27.5165 66.9801364
7150 558998 3902338 Areeba Saad Syed Saad Zia Open Merit 7.872727 31.23636 27.8335 66.9425909
7151 501029 1902870 Syed Tashbih Haider Aqeel Haider Open Merit 7.754545 28.18182 31.0000 66.9363636
7152 509771 3900518 Hija Fatima Shakeel Ahmed Open Merit 7.872727 29.63636 29.4165 66.9255909
7153 503660 2500017 Misbah Sajid Sajid Zaman Open Merit 9.236364 28.90000 28.7835 66.9198636
7154 502970 1300054 Saiqa Iftikhar Naeema Firdous Open Merit 7.754545 28.46667 30.6835 66.9047121
7155 521891 2303352 Ahrar Khan Rahmat Ali Open Merit 8.063636 29.06667 29.7335 66.8638030
7156 534474 2902307 Sukayna Ali Hadi Syed Ali Hadi Open Merit 6.627273 29.20000 31.0000 66.8272727
7157 506558 4500245 Mehak Amin Amin Ud Din Open Merit 6.109091 31.93333 28.7835 66.8259242
7158 524059 2301350 Masooma Batool Muhammad Kazim Open Merit 7.690909 30.98182 28.1500 66.8227273
7159 559352 1902656 Aman Dilshad Rao Dilshad Munawar Open Merit 8.936364 29.73333 28.1500 66.8196970
7160 562971 3502033 Faiza Farooque Abdul Farooq Open Merit 6.909091 32.07273 27.8335 66.8153182
7161 500795 2904434 Hassan Majeed Abbasi Abdul Majeed Abbasi Open Merit 8.254545 30.72727 27.8335 66.8153182
7162 504560 1900124 Aiza Khan Sajid Mehmood Khan Open Merit 8.345455 29.36667 29.1000 66.8121212
7163 518828 4300824 Muhammad Abdullah Maqbool Ahmad Open Merit 8.272727 30.70000 27.8335 66.8062273
7164 500576 2302883 Muhammad Javed Mahar Meenhoo Mahar Open Merit 7.763636 29.92727 29.1000 66.7909091
7165 518109 2301047 Muqaddas Shaheen Mir Zaman Mir Open Merit 8.227273 30.69091 27.8335 66.7516818
7166 551291 1301531 Fatima Taseer Taseer Ikram Open Merit 8.127273 31.09091 27.5165 66.7346818
7167 552307 1103445 Qurat Ul Ain Malik Rifat Mehmood Open Merit 6.945455 29.38182 30.3665 66.6937727
7168 514008 2900994 Laiba Azhar Azhar Hussain Open Merit 9.290909 29.23636 28.1500 66.6772727
7169 535333 1104805 Muhammad Adil Zaheer Malik Zaheer Ahmed Khan Open Merit 8.109091 28.20000 30.3665 66.6755909
7170 526438 4501154 Ridda Khalid Khalid Hussain Open Merit 7.381818 29.52727 29.7335 66.6425909
7171 520937 4700181 Laiba Fayyaz Ali Malik Open Merit 7.836364 31.27273 27.5165 66.6255909
7172 517032 1300412 Iqra Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad Open Merit 6.390909 27.33333 32.9000 66.6242424
7173 527114 2905372 Hamza Zaman Khan Assad Zaman Khan Open Merit 7.863636 29.63333 29.1000 66.5969697
7174 506965 2300437 Nialish Javed Javed Iqbal Janjua Open Merit 8.000000 30.69091 27.8335 66.5244091
7175 564426 2904370 Laiba Usman Muhammad Usman Open Merit 7.000000 28.18182 31.3165 66.4983182
7176 505455 3902781 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Saleem Khan Open Merit 7.627273 30.07273 28.7835 66.4835000
7177 540663 1901771 Areeba Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan Open Merit 7.336364 30.33333 28.7835 66.4531970
7178 511082 3900576 Hadiqa Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Open Merit 8.827273 30.10909 27.5165 66.4528636
7179 516956 1104381 Muhammad Taha Saleem Ahmad Open Merit 7.754545 29.27273 29.4165 66.4437727
7180 502807 1900066 Ayesha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Arain Open Merit 9.163636 29.70000 27.5165 66.3801364
7181 505114 2900359 Bisma Zainab Zubair Tahir Open Merit 7.545455 30.36667 28.4665 66.3786212
7182 547628 3901841 Leena Rehan Rehan Perwaiz Open Merit 7.500000 28.18182 30.6835 66.3653182
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7183 511202 1104209 Saif Ali Khan Wasem Kousar Open Merit 8.036364 29.85455 28.4665 66.3574091
7184 501289 1902879 Muhammad Raza Ahmed Raza Open Merit 6.936364 29.96364 29.4165 66.3165000
7185 505058 2700972 Mohammad Bin Zahid Zahid Farooq Baig Open Merit 7.727273 30.10909 28.4665 66.3028636
7186 531129 1901302 Kashmala Tahir Khan Syeda Anisa Batool Open Merit 7.863636 29.96364 28.4665 66.2937727
7187 552392 2302493 Muqaddas Sajjad Shaheena Mumtaz Open Merit 8.345455 29.16364 28.7835 66.2925909
7188 501165 3100014 Eishal Fatima Khan Jabar Humayon Open Merit 8.127273 29.38182 28.7835 66.2925909
7189 545613 2303795 Muhammad Hassan Cheema Shabbir Hussain Open Merit 8.318182 28.87273 29.1000 66.2909091
7190 513734 1104289 Abdullah Sarfraz Muhammad Sarfraz Manzoor Open Merit 8.018182 30.10909 28.1500 66.2772727
7191 505242 1104057 Muhammad Abdullah Sultan Sultan Mehmood Open Merit 7.518182 26.96667 31.6335 66.1183485
7192 525303 3901149 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad Fahim Khan Open Merit 7.627273 30.00000 28.4665 66.0937727
7193 545067 1500730 Ishal Fatima Muhammad Anwar Open Merit 7.354545 27.40000 31.3165 66.0710455
7194 517514 1300421 Javeria Saeed Abdul Saeed Open Merit 8.227273 28.07273 29.7335 66.0335000
7195 510544 1500135 Sehar Akram Muhammad Akram Open Merit 7.672727 30.46667 27.8335 65.9728939
7196 516945 1104380 Zaigham Jalal Khattak Tahir Jamal Khattak Open Merit 8.536364 29.52727 27.8335 65.8971364
7197 549463 1904509 Kaif Ul Islam Shafiq Ahmad Open Merit 8.563636 28.23333 29.1000 65.8969697
7198 502166 2900151 Fatima Fawad Fawad Nasrallah Open Merit 8.127273 29.27273 28.4665 65.8665000
7199 505989 1100464 Adeena Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed Open Merit 7.754545 30.58182 27.5165 65.8528636
7200 529280 1302295 Hamza Azeem Azeem Afzaal Open Merit 8.463636 29.23333 28.1500 65.8469697
7201 538941 1901688 Aisha Nazir Nazir Ahmad Ch Open Merit 6.845455 31.46667 27.5165 65.8286212
7202 500085 9900000 Rumaisa Waqas Waqas Munir Open Merit 8.100000 29.89091 27.8335 65.8244091
7203 519273 1903376 Muhammad Saim Shahzad Shahzad Kaleem Open Merit 8.663636 25.83333 31.3165 65.8134697
7204 558344 2904045 Sarwat Zahra Asghar Asghar Ali Open Merit 7.681818 29.33333 28.7835 65.7986515
7205 553648 1103499 Eman Naveed Qazi Naveed Ahmed Open Merit 7.890909 30.36364 27.5165 65.7710455
7206 518565 1101428 Amna Abdullah Qureshi Abdullah Javed Qureshi Open Merit 8.681818 29.56364 27.5165 65.7619545
7207 557925 1103635 Fatima Ahmed Parent: Zulfiqar Ahmed, Guardian: Muhammad Mohsin Open Merit 8.936364 28.98182 27.8335 65.7516818
7208 508424 1700091 Syeda Sana Fatima Syed Sajjad Anjum Open Merit 8.200000 28.76667 28.7835 65.7501667
7209 514809 2303200 Muhammad Abdurahman Muhammad Mubashir Abbas Open Merit 7.372727 28.90909 29.4165 65.6983182
7210 515243 3300184 Khansa Maryam Riaz Ahmed Open Merit 8.409091 29.43333 27.8335 65.6759242
7211 549340 2302372 Sabah Rashid Rashid Mehmood Open Merit 7.718182 29.16364 28.7835 65.6653182
7212 513924 3100192 Abeera Anees Muhammad Anees Khan Open Merit 7.918182 24.50909 33.2165 65.6437727
7213 518537 2301077 Minahil Shaikh Ghulam Murtaza Shaikh Open Merit 8.181818 28.98182 28.4665 65.6301364
7214 522194 3700158 Khadija Kamran Saqib Kamran Open Merit 9.254545 27.90000 28.4665 65.6210455
7215 531234 2303539 Shehryar Amin Ruh Ul Amin Open Merit 8.100000 30.00000 27.5165 65.6165000
7216 560455 1103718 Tehreem Fatima Chishti Huma Qazi Open Merit 8.109091 29.96364 27.5165 65.5892273
7217 519018 1101467 Meshal Ali Amanat Ali Open Merit 8.790909 27.63636 29.1000 65.5272727
7218 535461 3501096 Sana Zaib Aurang Zaib Open Merit 6.336364 31.67273 27.5165 65.5255909
7219 511081 3100153 Irum Tariq Muhammad Tariq Open Merit 6.672727 29.74545 29.1000 65.5181818
7220 520956 1501147 Hassan Ali Muhammad Iqbal Bhatti Open Merit 6.618182 24.10000 34.8000 65.5181818
7221 551496 4101147 Sarah Yasir Muhammad Yasir Arfat Open Merit 8.100000 29.56364 27.8335 65.4971364
7222 508419 1900259 Hoor Ul Ain Mughal Sibtain Mughal Open Merit 8.000000 29.63636 27.8335 65.4698636
7223 545707 3901780 Amna Asif Muhammad Asif Open Merit 7.618182 30.21818 27.5165 65.3528636
7224 530182 2905495 Muhammad Zakria Azam Jan Open Merit 7.736364 28.50909 29.1000 65.3454545
7225 500499 2900031 Abeera Sherwani Rtd Maj. Tayyaba Shahid Open Merit 7.527273 29.60000 28.1500 65.2772727
7226 506856 1500076 Nadbia Shaukat Shaukat Nazir Gill Open Merit 8.609091 29.06667 27.5165 65.1922576
7227 564382 2700940 Farwa Rehman Ulfat Rehman Open Merit 7.972727 28.10000 29.1000 65.1727273
7228 512679 1700132 Sohair Ghulam Mustafa Open Merit 7.136364 28.86667 29.1000 65.1030303
7229 527871 1901111 Anshrah Saleem Muhammad Saleem Open Merit 8.472727 27.83333 28.7835 65.0895606
7230 530621 4501302 Arisha Jamal Jamal Ud Din Khan Open Merit 7.255556 29.96364 27.8335 65.0526919
7231 527679 1102090 Maheen Malik Muhammad Sohail Malik Open Merit 7.736364 28.47273 28.7835 64.9925909
7232 523418 1903520 Tahir Mubeen Hashir Ghulam Jillani Khan Open Merit 6.218182 30.93333 27.8335 64.9850152
7233 513856 2900982 Mishkat Awan Ali Akbar Awan Open Merit 9.072727 28.36667 27.5165 64.9558939
7234 521485 3502593 Ameer Hamza Munir Qadir Open Merit 7.918182 28.20000 28.7835 64.9016818
7235 520499 1101558 Yamna Shahid Shahid Quddus Open Merit 8.200000 28.50909 28.1500 64.8590909
7236 506556 2904631 Muhammad Shahzaib Aftab Syed Syed Muhammad Aftab Hassan Open Merit 7.000000 28.63333 29.1000 64.7333333
7237 515072 2901057 Syeda Khadija Fatima Syed Tufail Hussain Open Merit 6.990909 30.00000 27.5165 64.5074091
7238 542790 3300599 Seemal Fakiha Saif Ur Rehman Khan Open Merit 8.018182 28.63333 27.8335 64.4850152
7239 550422 1902244 Dua Fatima Chaudhary Tanveer Hussain Open Merit 8.927273 27.33333 28.1500 64.4106061
7240 541816 1901825 Fatima Noor Zahid Farooq Open Merit 7.400000 24.93333 31.9500 64.2833333
7241 537137 2902493 Aiman Bibi Sabir Hussain Open Merit 8.300000 27.76667 28.1500 64.2166667
7242 564046 2302846 Hafsa Iftikhar Malik Muhammad Iftikhar Khan Open Merit 7.254545 27.09091 29.7335 64.0789545
7243 510448 1104186 Sheikh Ahsan Iqbal Shahid Iqbal Open Merit 9.018182 26.56667 28.4665 64.0513485
7244 515143 1101213 Syeda Areeba Fatima Kazmi Syed Farasat Abbas Kazmi Open Merit 7.709091 27.81818 28.4665 63.9937727
7245 522215 2301245 Roshatay Jannat Muhammad Aslam Mughal Open Merit 7.400000 25.12727 31.3165 63.8437727
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7246 531045 2701067 Syed Shahzar Ali Syed Ali Imran Open Merit 7.754545 28.54545 27.5165 63.8165000
7247 526261 1700858 Muhammad Shayan Rao Rao Abdul Salik Open Merit 8.563636 25.83333 29.4165 63.8134697
7248 510492 2303087 Subhan Faisal Saba Iram Open Merit 7.118182 27.92727 28.4665 63.5119545
7249 506732 2904637 Abdul Samad Raja Yasser Shahbaz Open Merit 7.627273 27.81818 27.8335 63.2789545
7250 526501 3700653 Haider Ali Shafee Ullah Khan Open Merit 6.727273 28.36667 28.1500 63.2439394
7251 513920 2904894 Sarim Jamshed Jamshed Ahmed Rehmani Open Merit 7.372727 26.72727 29.1000 63.2000000
7252 519576 1104448 Hamza Tariq Tariq Javed Open Merit 7.500000 28.18182 27.5165 63.1983182
7253 562195 1902777 Afifah  Adnan Adnan Jaffar Open Merit 5.318182 27.56364 30.0500 62.9318182
7254 545265 3901774 Tasmeena Khan Muhammad Riaz Khan Open Merit 6.754545 28.43636 27.5165 62.7074091
7255 518042 2301046 Qatrina Hajira Raheema Bi Open Merit 7.854545 27.27273 27.5165 62.6437727
7256 530971 1903817 Muslim Raza Hassan Raza Open Merit 7.509091 27.53333 27.5165 62.5589242
7257 521178 3700141 Mahnoor Muhammad Abu Bakr Open Merit 7.527273 27.43333 27.5165 62.4771061
7258 514782 4300805 Malik Ahmed Sameer Ahmed Malik Samir Ahmed Open Merit 7.536364 26.03333 28.7835 62.3531970
7259 527805 3502800 Ahmed Ullah Meher Ali Open Merit 6.136364 28.29091 27.8335 62.2607727
7260 542273 3700744 Syed Ali Rehman Shah Syed Faiz Kareem Open Merit 7.018182 26.96667 28.1500 62.1348485
7261 504979 4300027 Maha Shahzad Shahzad Asghar Chaudhary Open Merit 7.436364 27.10000 27.5165 62.0528636
7262 517667 2905053 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Shabbir Open Merit 8.500000 25.63333 27.8335 61.9668333
7263 527307 1102059 Monaum Iftikhar Yousafi Iftikhar Ahmed Open Merit 6.227273 25.34545 30.3665 61.9392273
7264 553336 2302525 Umama Gillani Naveed Zafar Shah Open Merit 5.045455 28.21818 28.1500 61.4136364
7265 519632 1101494 Arooj Shakeel Shakeel Sabir Open Merit 7.127273 25.13333 27.5165 59.7771061


